
PUBLIC REGISTER NOTICE

EMPLOYMENT EQUITY ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 55 OF 1998)

I, Mildred Nelisiwe Oliphant, Minister of Labour, publish in the attached Schedule
hereto the register maintained in terms of Section 41 of the Employment Equity
Act, 1998 (Act No. 55 of 1998) of designated employers that have submitted
employment equity reports in terms of Section 21, of the Employment Equity Act,
Act No. 55 of 1998.
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ISAZISO SASEREJISTRI SOLUNTU

UMTHETHO WOKULUNGELELANISA INGQESHO, (UMTHETHO YINOMBOLO

YAMA-55 KA-1998)

Mna, Mildred Nelisiwe Oliphant, uMphathiswa wezabasebenzi, ndipapasha kule
Shedyuli iqhakamshelwe apha irejista egcina ngokwemiqathango yeCandelo 41
lomThetho wokuLungelelanisa iNgqesho, ka-1998 (umThetho oyiNombolo yama-
55 ka-1998) izikhundla zabaqeshi abangenise iingxelo zokuLungelelanisa
iNgqesho ngokwemigaqo yeCandelo 21, lomThetho wokuLungelelanisa
iNgqesho, umThetho oyiNombolo yama-55 ka-1998.
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GENERAL NOTICE

NOTICE 168 OF 2014

t

NOTICE 168 OF 2014

CORRECTION NOTICE

Extraordinary National Gazette No. 37405, Notice No. 146 of 7 March 2014 is hereby withdrawn and replaced
with the following: Gazette No. 37426, Notice No. 168 of 7 March 2014.



List of designated employers who reported for the 01 September 2013 reporting cycle

No: This represents sequential numbering of designated employers and bears no relation to an employer.
(The list consists of 4984 large employers and 10182 small employers).

Business name: This is the name of the designated employer who reported.

Status code: 0 means no query.

EE Reference Number: This is the reference number of all employers who reported successfully.

No. Business Name Status Code EE Ref No
1 1 CALL FINANCIAL SERVICES 0 776715
2 1 WAY 0 790271
3 118CONTACT 0 807864
4 24 CARROTS EVENT DESIGN CC 0 799461
5 24-7 CARE SOUTH AFRICA 0 790578
6 261 DURBAN ROAD C C 0 16865
7 277 VERMEULEN STREET PROPERTIES 0 803253
8 28E CAPITAL PTY LTD 0 800268
9 2C PROJECTS CC 0 801520
10 3 CORE ELECTRICAL 0 790395
11 3 CORE FIBRE 0 809031
12 3 FIFTEEN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 19374
13 3 OAKS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT 0 812106
14 3 SIXTY PRECAST CONCRETE (PTY) LTD 0 793429
15 3 TIER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES 0 809936
16 360SCM A DIVISION OF PEPKOR RETAIL LIMITED 0 805246
17 369 DESIGNS 0 788767
18 3C HOLDINGS 0 775751
19 3C METAL SA (PTY) LTD 0 800029
20 3D MARKETING 0 811266
21 3FIFTEEN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CAPE TOWN (PTY) LTD 0 790914
22 3G MOBILE (PTY) LTD 0 801455
23 3M SOUTH AFRICA (PTY)LIMITED 0 11722
24 3Q CONCRETE 0 794712
25 3S MEDIA (PTY) LTD 0 130106
26 3V PROJECT 0 775901
27 4 BYTES AUTOMATION CC 0 809779
28 4 COLOUR PRINT 0 810494
29 4 MIX INTERNATIONAL 0 805048
30 4 PLY PROJECT EXECUTION (PTY) LTD 0 811466
31 4 SCHOOL 0 801654
32 40 SHORE ENGINEERING SERVICES 0 810743
33 43 AIR SCHOOL (PTY) LTD 0 758093
34 45TH ENGEN CONVENIENCE CENTRE 0 808958
35 4D GROUP SOLUTIONS 0 812047
36 4D SECURITY SOLUTIONS 0 811270
37 4EVR PLASTIC PRODUCTS 0 788343
38 4TECH IT SOLUTIONS 0 804791

39 5DT 0 792230
40 A & B VISSER TRANSPORT CC 0 803939
41 A & R CONTRACT SOLUTIONS 0 801798
42 A & R ENGINEERING & MINING SUPPLIES 0 589329
43 A & T AUTO SERVICES CC 0 811119
44 A - Z DOORS CC 0 785776
45 A 1 ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 0 335114
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46 'AAA MEAT HOSPITAALPARK 0 154727
47 A AFICA PEST PREVENTION 0 809558
48 A AND A CONTAINERS (PTY) LTD 0 798535
49 A B B HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 9605
50 A B S PUMPS PTY LTD 0 239339
51 A B T DIAMOND CUTTING WORKS PTY LTD 0 5890
52 A C G ARCHITECTS & DEVELOPMENT PLANNERS 0 385817
53 A C HIGGS TIMBER HARVESTING C C 0 6896
54 A C WHITCHER PTY LTD 0 2757
55 A D ROUX & SEUNS B K 0 119762
56 A E TRANSPORT CONSULTANTS 0 802149
57 A G HAEFELE & SONS CC 0 794965
58 A J BROOM ROAD PRODUCTS CC 0 799224
59 A J CHARNAUD & CO (PTY) LTD 0 792615
60 A J VAN WYK TRANSPORT 0 803965
61 AMT AFRICA RECRUITMENT PTY LTD 0 571354
62 A M T PLACEMENT SERVICES PTY LTD 0 568441

63 A S F FENCING AND CONSTRUCTION CC 0 793009
64 A SALES CONNECTION CC 0 798418
65 A SHAK (PTY) LTD 0 811990
66 A SQUARE FORKLIFT (PTY) LTD 0 809767
67 A STUART HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 792992
68 A V K VALVES SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 572219
69 A V R LABOUR OUTSOURCING 0 731519
70 A VAN DER MERWE INC 0 791778
71 A&C VAN NIEKERK BOERDERY (STOFEILAND) 0 791703
72 A&D SPITZ 0 842
73 A&L WINDSCREEN REPAIRS 0 808020
74 A&R TRANSPORT BK 0 799609
75 A-TEAM AFRICA TRADING 0 811005
76 A-THERMAL RETORT TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LIMITED 0 19578
77 Al FISHERIES 0 753647
78 A2A KOPANO INCORPORATED 0 811728
79 A2B WALKWAYS 0 809771

80 A3 ARCHITECTS (PTY) LTD 0 257370
81 AA SMIT 0 797507

82 M TECHNICAL SERVICES CC 0 809227

83 AAA MEAT NORTH 0 408017

84 AAA SCHOOL OF ADVERTISING (PTY) LTD 0 807971

85 AAA TRAVEL 0 805945

86 MD COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL CC 0 810406
87 ML BOERDERY 0 20328
88 MM MECHANISED MINING 0 807568
89 AARD MINNING EQUIPMENT PTY LTD 0 786105
90 AARTAPPELS SA 0 809546
91 AAT COMPOSITES (PTY) LTD 0 11336

92 AB AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 812076
93 ABAC 0 804136
94 ABACUS GARDEN MAINTENANCE PTY LTD 0 791742
95 ABACUS GARDENS 0 _791743

615796 ABAGOLD LTD 0

97 ABAQULUSI SUPERSPAR 0 805674
98 ABAVIKELI SECURITY SERVICES 0 271153
99 ABBA MOOSA WHOLESALERS 0 799460
100 ABBEYCON (PTY) LTD 0 806190
101 ABBEYDALE BUILDING & CIVILS 0 2235
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102 ABBOT MACHINE MOVING & RIGGING PTY LTD 0 20124
103 ABBOTT LABORATORIES 0 9105

104 ABBVIE PTY LTD 0 808741

105 ABC VENTILATION SYSTEM (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 793068

106 ABCH MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 809439
107 ABCUS WINDOWS & STEELWORKS 0 62456

108 ABD DISTRIBUTORS 0 810458

109 ABD FINANCIAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 805003
110 ABE CONSTRUCTION CHEMICALS (PTY) LTD 0 8425

111 ABE PROJECTS & MAINTENANCE CC 0 793623
112 ABELARD UNDERWRITING AGENCY 0 200798
113 ABENDRUHE PLASE (EMDS) BPK 0 6321

114 ABERDARE CABLES (PTY) LTD 0 390

115 ABES TECHNOSEAL DIV HUDACO 0 757772

116 ABET INSPECTION & ENGINEER SERVICES 0 654341

117 ABLAND (PTY) LTD 0 788519

118 ABLE REMOVERS CC 0 811986

119 ABN TRUCKING 0 809684
120 ABOVE AND BEYOND CONCEPTS (PTY) LTD 0 795919

121 ABRACON 0 578870

122 ABRAHAM KRIEL MARIA KLOPPERS KINDERHUIS 0 370180

123 ABRIE EARTHWORKS AND BUILDING CC 0 809085

124 ABS AIRBRAKE SERVICES CC 0 809923
125 ABSA BANK LIMITED 0 1916

126 ABSOLUT GASKETS 0 809543

127 ABSOLUTE AVIATION SOLUTIONS 0 811339

128 ABSOLUTE SCIENCE (PTY) LIMITED 0 803837

129 ABTA INVESTMENTS (PTY)LTD 0 809050

130 ABUNDANT MEDIA 0 802053

131 ABUREC FENCING CC 0 810866
132 AC DISTRIBUTORS 0 808952

133 AC VAN DYK 0 801187

134 ACACIA SPECIALITY CHEMICALS (PTY) LTD 0 803859

135 ACADEMIC COLLEGE SOUTH AFRICA 0 788425

136 ACADEMY BRUSHWARE (PTY) LTD 0 2753

137 ACCATAX SERVICES PTY LTD 0 810589
138 ACCELERATE DESIGN PTY LTD 0 810218
139 ACCENTURE (SOUTH AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 44

140 ACCESS OFFICE NATIONAL 0 800139

141 ACCESSORIZE 0 141558

142 ACCESSORIZE 0 298404

143 ACCLAIMED SOLUTIONS CC 0 811243

144 ACCOLADE MINING (PTY) LTD 0 803100

145 ACCOUNTABILITY GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 804548

146 ACCOUNTING SERVICE BOARD 0 792962

147 ACCREDINET FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 0 799016

148 ACCSYS (PTY) LTD 0 1776

149 ACCUPLAS ENGINEERING CC 0 321043

150 ACCURATE CONSTRUCTION CC 0 783908

151 ACCUTRAK (PTY) LTD 0 801064

152 ACD ROTOFLO CC 0 809880

153 ACDC DYNAMICS CC 0 790970

154 ACDC DYNAMICS NATIONAL CC 0 796891

155 ACDOCO SA 0 788896

156 ACE BEARING BELTS 0 808655

157 ACE CEILINGS 0 786265
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158 ACE FIRE SUPPRESSION TECHNOLOGIES - RUSTENBURG 0 808873
159 ACE NUT TRADERS CC 0 808277
160 ACE OF HEARTS 0 812003
161 ACE TENTS & TARPS 0 200334
162 ACHER AVIATION (PTY) LTD 0 799803

163 ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 18292
164 ACHIEVERS SECURITY TRAINING CENTRE 0 809931

165 ACHTERTUIN FARMING CC 0 792138

166 ACHTERVLEI BOERDERY 0 796723
167 ACKERMANS A DIVISION OF PEPKOR RETAIL LTD 0 10353

168 ACMS SHELELA 0 795731

169 ACNIELSEN MARKETING & MEDIA (PTY) LTD 0 18243

170 ACONSULT (PTY) LTD 0 803517
171 ACORN PHARMACEUTICALS PTY LTD 0 383763
172 ACORN PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 301544
173 ACOUSTEX (PTY) LTD 0 4235

174 ACROCAP CC 0 811907

175 ACS 0 794136
176 ACS CORE DRILLING CC 0 788397

177 ACT LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 804310

178 ACT TRAVEL PTY LTD 0 792041

179 ACTAFORCE 0 796234

180 ACTEBIS 410 TA BRAIN RESERVE 0 804224

181 ACTION AMBROS OUT THE BOX THINKING 0 803600

182 ACTION BOLT 0 799246

183 ACTION FORD 0 540711

184 ACTION FRAMES 0 810858

185 ACTION PHOTO 0 795860

186 ACTIS AFRICA LIMITED 0 797453

187 ACTIVE CONSTRUCTION AND EQUIPMENT 0 798234

188 ACTIVE CORPORATE CLEANING SERVICES 0 788726

189 ACTIVE INDUSTRIAL AND ENG SUPPLIES 0 800010

190 ACTIVE PACKAGING 0 106991

191 ACTIVE POWER TRADING 67 CC 0 806914
192 ACTIVEST THIRTY ONE PTY LTD 0 626529
193 ACTIVO HEALTH 0 811086
194 ACTNET PRINT CONCEPTS (PTY) LTD 0 791009

195 ACTOM DISTRIBUTION TRANSFORMERS 0 409

196 ACTOM ELECTRICAL MACHINES 0 16629

197 ACTOM ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS 0 7215

198 ACTOM ENERGY A DIVISION OF ACTOM 0 806589

199 ACTOM HIGH VOLTAGE EQUIPMENT 0 16540

200 ACTOM INDUSTRY 0 5073

201 ACTOM MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT 0 9579

202 ACTOM MV SWICHGEAR 0 4167

203 ACTOM POWER TRANSFORMERS 0 800226

204 ACTOM PROTECTION & CONTROL 0 16843

205 ACTOM TRANSPORT (SINGNALING) 0 756320

206 ACTON REPAIR SERVICES 0 750742

207 ACTOPHAMBILI ROADS (PTY) LTD 0 791528

208 ACUTECH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 809126

209 ACVV AANDSKEMERING 0 805581

210 ACW HUIS GENOT 0 806779

211 ACVV HUIS VERGENOEGD 0 8503

212 ACVV KIMBERLEY 0 12887

213 AD OUTPOST 0 5945
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214 ADAMI WHOLESALERS 0 346067
215 ADAMS & ADAMS 0 2203
216 ADAPT DRILLING CC 0 783356
217 ADAPT IT (PTY) LTD 0 756626

218 ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS(PTY) LTD 0 806775
219 ADC CABLES 0 811624
220 ADC ENERGY CC 0 802757
221 ADCOCK INGRAM PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 0 16299
222 ADCOR(PTY)LTD 0 810739
223 ADCORP HEAD OFFICE 0 789645
224 ADCORP SHARED SERVICES CENTRE A DIVISION OF ADCORP

MANAGEMENT SERVICES PTY LIMITED
0 809183

225 ADCROP TECHNICAL TRAINING (PTY) LTD) 0 131307
226 ADD-X MARKETING SOLUTION (PTY) LTD 0 811468
227 ADEL GROUP PTY LTD 0 10199

228 ADELE OBERHOLZER & ASSOCIATES CC 0 750275
229 ADENCO CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 392717

230 ADENDORFF MACHINERY MART CC 0 636898
231 ADEPT INTERNET 0 801343
232 ADFUSION (PTY) LIMITED 0 798656

233 ADHESIVE TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 799455

234 ADIEL'S CARRIERS 0 793410

235 ADISPAN (PTY) LTD 0 809587

236 ADL CONSTRUCITON 0 9962
237 ADMAKERS 0 401992

238 ADP PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 791253

239 ADR DISTRIBUTORS 0 802240

240 ADROIT COMMUNICATIONS PTY LTD 0 788780

241 ADT SECURITY (PTY) LTD 0 11396
242 ADULT WORLD GROUP PTY LTD 0 641

243 ADV PLASTICS 0 778275
244 ADVANCE CALL (PTY) LTD 0 799664

245 ADVANCE OFFICE SUPPLIES CC 0 806257
246 ADVANCE ROAD SURFACING (PTY) LTD 0 794938

247 ADVANCE SEED PTY LTD 0 19845

248 ADVANCE TRANSPORT 0 803502
249 ADVANCED CHANNEL TECHNOLOGY SA (PTY) LTD 0 743845

250 ADVANCED CLEANING SERVICES 0 6202

251 ADVANCED COAL TECHNOLOGY 0 795674

252 ADVANCED DEBT RECOVERY SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 789782

253 ADVANCED LABORATORY SOLUTIONS 0 215627

254 ADVANCED POLYMERS PTY LTD 0 810152

255 ADVANCED SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 806277

256 ADVANCED TECHNICAL SOCK INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 798728

257 ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES AND ENGINEERING 0 750228

258 ADVANCED VOICE SYSTEMS 0 809492

259 ADVENTURE BOOT CAMP 0 799216

260 ADVENTURE INDUSTRIAL CLEANING 0 783913

261 ADVERTISING CINEMA TELEVISION 0 800746

262 ADVOCATE SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 13889

263 ADVTECH LIMITED 0 230

264 AE BOOYSEN 0 811961

265 AE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 0 802742

266 AECI CAPTIVE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 0 810787

267 AECI LIMITED 0 7277

268 AECOM DAVIS LANGDON SA 0 786441
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269 AEGIS OUTSOURCING SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 782521
270 AEL MINING SERVICES 0 4055
271 AER-O-CURE C C 0 10483

272 AERO ENGINEERING AND POWERPLANT 0 809570
273 AERO LINK CONSULTING C C 0 98670
274 AEROCARE 0 808179
275 AEROPINK CEILING INSULATION CC 0 807779
276 AEROSUD ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 3680
277 AEROTON STEEL (PTY) LTD 0 809454
278 AESPUMP (PTY) LTD 0 811769
279 AF DE VILLIERS 0 810781

280 AFBUY TRADING CC 0 810388
281 AFENA CAPITAL PROPRIETARY LIMITED 0 802861

282 AFFIRMATIVE PORTFOLIOS CC 0 983
283 AFFORDABLE CARS 0 811076
284 AFG MOTORS 0 807890
285 AFGRI OPERATIONS LIMITED 0 2335
286 AFICIONADA PROTECTION SERVICES 0 790187
287 AFRAC DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING 0 803035
288 AFREQUIP PTY LTD 0 801024
289 AFRI ZAN PERSONNEL PTY LTD 0 365611

290 AFRI-COAST ENGINEERS SA (PTY)LTD 0 797176
291 AFRI-GROUP INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 798715
292 AFRI-GUARD (PTY) LTD 0 749189
293 AFRI-INFRA GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 792845
294 AFRI-SERVICES 0 10370

295 AFRIBOOM PTY LTD 0 792939
296 AFRIC OIL (PTY) LTD 0 809806
297 AFRICA ANALYSIS 0 805162
298 AFRICA CASH & CARRY (PTY) LTD 0 799389
299 AFRICA CIVIL & BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 0 249425

300 AFRICA FLIGHT SERVICES 0 811521
301 AFRICA FOCUS TOURS CC 0 809642
302 AFRICA HEALTH PLACEMENTS NPC 0 810632
303 AFRICA INTERNATIONAL ADVISORS 0 189860

304 AFRICA SCAFFOLDING CC 0 788120
305 AFRICA SKILLS VILLAGE (TRAINING AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES) 0 795750
306 AFRICA STEREOS PTY LTD 0 397863

307 AFRICA SUN CLEANING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 11386

308 AFRICA SUN OIL REFINERIES (PTY) LTD 0 797458
309 AFRICA TIMBERS 0 239479

310 AFRICA TRUCK HIRE PTY LTD 0 587477
311 AFRICA WIDE ENGINEERING & MINING SUPPLIES C C 0 19558

312 AFRICA X RAY INDUSTRIAL & MEDICAL PTY LTD 0 255628
313 AFRICABIN BUILDING SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 810719
314 AFRICAN ARETE PTY LTD 0 792048
315 AFRICAN BANK INVESTMENTS LIMITED 0 3024
316 AFRICAN BRICK LENASIA PTY LTD 0 10077

317 AFRICAN BULK EARTHWORKS (PTY) LTD 0 800484
318 AFRICAN CABLES 0 9969

319 AFRICAN CASINO EQUIPMENT SUPPLIERS (PTY) LTD 0 788884
320 AFRICAN CLINICAL RESEARCH ORGANISATION SOC LTD 0 806884

321 AFRICAN COMMERCE DEVELOPING COMPANY (PTY)LTD 0 15603

322 AFRICAN CONSERVATION TRUST 0 812013

323 AFRICAN CORPORATE CLEANING 0 775699
324 AFRICAN CULTURAL TOURS PTY LTD 0 15414
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325 AFRICAN EAGLE OF SA TERITTORIES PTY 0 4169
326 AFRICAN ELECTROPLATING 0 791603
327 AFRICAN FOOD INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 790586
328 AFRICAN HEATINGKWAZULU NATAL (PTY) LTD 0 802848
329 AFRICAN HIDE TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 6347
330 AFRICAN HOE PTY LTD 0 2005

331 AFRICAN INDEPENDANT BROKERS 0 20850
332 AFRICAN INDEPENDENT ADMINISTRATION (PTY) LTD 0 801522
333 AFRICAN INDEPENDENT BROKERS 0 801525
334 AFRICAN ISOLATIONS 0 812131

335 AFRICAN LOGISTICS & SHIPPING INT'L (PTY) LTD 0 804337
336 AFRICAN MEDIUMS ADVERTISING 0 805738
337 AFRICAN MINING & TRUST COMPANY LTD 0 751134
338 AFRICAN MOTOR UNDERWRITERS (PTY) LTD 0 797230
339 AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS PARLIAMENTARY CAUCUS 0 793019
340 AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS PARLIAMENTARY CONSTITUENCY 0 793016
341 AFRICAN OLIVE TRADING 205 0 809171

342 AFRICAN PRIDE MELROSE ARCH HOTEL 0 805784
343 AFRICAN PRIDE WINES (PTY) LTD 0 797814
344 AFRICAN RAIL & TRACTION SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 792976

345 AFRICAN RAINBOW MINERALS 0 11041

346 AFRICAN RANCHERS(PTY)LTD 0 775545

347 AFRICAN REALTY TRUST 0 603581

348 AFRICAN RENAISSANCE SECURITY SERVICES 0 149374

349 AFRICAN RESPONSE PTY LTD 0 8979
350 AFRICAN SALES COMPANY 0 791307

351 AFRICAN SALT WORKS 0 790696

352 AFRICAN SELF HELP ASSOCIATION 0 11709

353 AFRICAN SPIRT TRADING 0 810341

354 AFRICAN SUN MINING 0 809212
355 AFRICAN SUNSET 0 799418

356 AFRICAN TRANSIT CARGO (PTY) LTD 0 800675
357 AFRICAN TRUSSES & TIMBER (PTY) LTD 0 812129
358 AFRICAN UNITY INSURANCE LIMITED 0 4850
359 AFRICAPRACTICE 0 803387

360 AFRICAWIDE CONSULTING 0 810285

361 AFRICAWIDE PEOPLE 0 810280

362 AFRICOACH 0 812096

363 AFRICOLOGY (PTY) LTD 0 809215

364 AFRICON TRUST 0 18642

365 AFRIFIL MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 791669

366 AFRIFRESH 0 789819

367 AFRIFRESH PACKERS (PTY) LTD 0 790205

368 AFRIGIS (PTY) LTD 0 1604

369 AFRIHOST COM 0 795038

370 AFRILEK AUTOMATION 0 810046

371 AFRIMAT AGGREGATES (KZN) (PTY) LTD 0 20371

372 AFRIMAT AGGREGATES (OPERATIONS) 0 2771

373 AFRIMAT AGGREGATES TRADING 0 365570

374 AFRIMAT CONTRACTING INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LIMITED 0 803300

375 AFRIMAT LIMITED 0 792557

376 AFRIMEASURE (PTY) LTD 0 804018

377 AFRIPACK 0 8862

378 AFRIPACK CONSUMER FLEXIBLES (PTY) LIMITED 0 792731

379 AFRIPALLET CC 0 800967

380 AFRIPLEX (PTY) LTD 0 811066
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381 AFRIPLEX BOTANICAL EXTRACTS (PTY) LTD 0 811067
382 AFRIPLEX FOOD AND BEVERAGES (PTY) LTD 0 811068

383 AFRIQ PETROLEUM (PTY) LTD 0 811962
384 AFRISAM SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 784172

385 AFRISOL (PTY) LTD 0 801584

386 AFRISTRUCT PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 41272

387 AFRIT 0 796291

388 AFRITECH ARCHITECTS 0 800005

389 AFRIZAN CADET ACADEMY(PTY) LTD 0 795826

390 AFRO AMANZI CIVILS (PTY) LTD 0 799866

391 AFRO ELECTRICAL CC 0 808683

392 AFRO FISHING (PTY) LTD 0 791102
393 AFROCENTRIC HEALTH LIMITED 0 3940

394 AFROCON (PTY) LTD 0 787144

395 AFROPLANT HIRE CO PTY LTD 0 690157

396 AFROPROP NATAL (PTY) LTD 0 810149

397 AFROPULSE 0 809928

398 AFROSTRUCTURES (PTY) LTD 0 787108

399 AFROX LTD 0 4885

400 AFROZAAR CONSULTING 0 809184

401 AFT AGGREGATES (PTY) LIMITED 0 809202

402 AGAMA ENERGY 0 804101

403 AGANANG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 776185

404 AGATHA SAWMILL 0 799270

405 AGB NIELSEN MEDIA RESEARCH (PTY) LTD 0 18252

406 AGE TECHNOLOGIES JHB PTY LTD 0 265234

407 AGE-IN-ACTION 0 796933

408 AGES EASTERN CAPE PTY LTD 0 805473

409 AGES GAUTENG PTY LTD 0 803931

410 AGES LIMPOPO 0 810849

411 AGES NORTH WEST (PTY) LTD 0 810268

412 AGFA PTY LTD 0 6730

413 AGGRIGATE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 751198

414 AGILITY CHANNEL (PTY) LTD 0 791259

415 AGILITY GLOBAL HEALTH SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 791255

416 AGILITY GLOBAL HEALTH SOLUTIONS AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 15127

417 AGISANANG DISTRIBUTORS CC 0 802112

418 AGREENCO ENVIRONMENTAL PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 808853

419 AGRI DAIRY (PTY) LTD 0 795125

420 AGRI INVEST TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 786601

421 AGRI LIME PTY LTD 0 687712

422 AGRI PRECISION SERVICES 0 811684

423 AGRI WES KAAP 0 808688

424 AGRI-INVEST MARKETING (PTY) LTD 0 800801

425 AGRIBASE COMMODITIES 0 811713

426 AGRICO PTY LTD 0 17086

427 AGRICOL (PTY) LTD 0 6859

428 AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH COUNCIL 0 2925

429 AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE CONSULTANTS 0 809243

430 AGRINET BEPERK 0 3432

431 AGRIPLAS (PTY) LTD 0 18909

432 AGRISETA 0 806005

433 AGRISUDAFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 792329

434 AGRIVAN (PTY) LTD 0 804801

435 AGRO-MILLS SA CC 0 789318

436 AGRON MOOSRIVIER (PTY) LTD 0 811251
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437 AGT TOT VYF TRUST 0 679031
438 AH MARAIS SEUNS (EDMS) BPK 0 752130
439 AH-VEST LIMITED 0 7056
440 AHEAD TRADING PTY LTD 0 1720
441 AHLESA BLANKETS (PTYO LTD 0 5933
442 AHT SA 0 809369
443 AIC CHEMICALS (PTY) LTD 0 806360
444 AIDA PRETORIA 0 810556
445 AIDCON SECURITY SERVICES 0 811693
446 AIG SOUTH AFRICA 0 794720
447 AILLIANCE INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL SERVICES 0 795607
448 AINSWORTH ENGINEERING (WELKOM) CC 0 800131
449 AIR CHEFS (PTY) LIMITED 0 961

450 AIR LIQUIDE (PTY) LTD 0 9433
451 AIR MENZIES INTERNATION SA (PTY)LTD 0 798008
452 AIR PRODUCTS S A PTY LTD 0 12417
453 AIR SELECT 0 800088
454 AIR TRAFFIC NAVIGATION SERVICES 0 787387
455 AIR-RIDE INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 811279
456 AIRCONDITIONING SUPPORT CC 0 5936
457 AIRCONTECH TECHNOLOGIES CC 0 788957
458 AIRCOOL 0 790743
459 AIRE CONTROL SERVICES TRUST 0 792529
460 AIRE CONTROL SUPPLIES 0 792527
461 AIRFREIGHT AFRICA PTY LTD 0 786431

462 AIRGAS COMPRESSORS PTY LTD 0 2354
463 AIRGRO PTY LTD 0 11483
464 AIRLINK CLEANING SERVICES 0 811520
465 AIRLITE PLASTICS CC 0 799795
466 AIROADEXPRESS 0 791925
467 AIRPORT INTERFACE TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 788912
468 AIRPORT MEATS (PTY)LTD 0 803083
469 AIRPORT RETAIL CONCESSIONS (PTY) LTD 0 790773
470 AIRPORT RETAIL CONCESSIONS CAPE 0 794351

471 AIRPORTS COMPANY LTD 0 16055
472 AIRVENT AIRCONDITIONING & VENTILATION (PTY) LTD 0 794787
473 AJ DU PLESSIS EN VENNOTE 0 812042
474 AJ NORTH PTY LTD 0 776132
475 AJ'S PIES 0 801906
476 AJD VAN WYK FARMS 0 809033
477 AK FAST FOODS 0 811897
478 AKA CAPITAL PTY LTD 0 802384
479 AKA THINKTANK CREATIVE PTY LTD 0 805871

480 AKACIA HEALTHCARE 0 756460
481 AKACIA MEDICAL PTY LTD 0 10256
482 AKANI MSUNDUZI 0 4007
483 AKHATECH (PTY) LTD 0 792206
484 AKHILE MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING PTY LTD 0 790849
485 AKILA FOODS CC 0 801958
486 AKILA TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 801957
487 AKURA 0 811333
488 AL & CD ASHLEY (PTY)LTD 0 802692
489 AL'S CLOTHING CC 0 3872
490 ALAMOSPUR 0 758159
491 ALAN BLACK (PTY) LTD 0 804133
492 ALAN HUDSON MOTORS 0 9369
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493 ALAN J MANUFACTURERS 0 810551
494 ALANDICK AFRICA 0 775932
495 ALANZA BOERDERY 0 790202
496 ALBA FABRICATION SERVICES CC 0 811129
497 ALBANY BAKERIES 0 755773
498 ALBARAKA BANK LTD 0 9652
499 ALBASCAN CC 0 804608
500 ALBATROSS ENGENEERING 0 803397
501 ALBERANTE AUTOSPRAY C C 0 395933
502 ALBERANTE MOTORS 0 10996

503 ALBERT LUTHULI 0 756425
504 ALBERTON HARDWARE (PTY) LTD 0 796553
505 ALBERTON PICK 'N PAY FAMILY 0 775558
506 ALBION DESIGN SERVICES 0 786262
507 ALBRECHT MACHINERY (PTY) LTD 0 795079
508 ALCATEL SOUTH AFRICA 0 303
509 ALCHEMY SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 0 794219
510 ALCOM MATOMO PTY LTD 0 8819
511 ALCOM RADIO DISTRIBUTORS PTY LTD 0 13494

512 ALCON MAREPHA (PTY) LTD 0 16162

513 ALCOR GROOTHANDEL CC 0 1898

514 ALDERBERRY TR 85 0 787485
515 ALDOR AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 811110
516 ALE HEAVYLIFT SOUTH AFRICA 0 800441
517 ALECTRIX PTY LTD 0 154053
518 ALERT ENGINE PARTS (PTY) LTD 0 3461

519 ALERT STEEL (PTY) LTD 0 4009
520 ALEX MAINTENANCE & ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0 799328
521 ALEX PLASTICS 0 811755
522 ALEXANDER FORBES LIMITED 0 6614

523 ALFA LAVAL (PTY)LTD 0 803495
524 ALFALFA MELKERY 0 811143
525 ALFRED NZO DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 2457
526 ALFRED TEVES BRAKE SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 787380
527 ALFS TIPPERS C C 0 658345
528 ALG KINDERTRUST 0 803933
529 ALGOA BUS COMPANY 0 4261

530 ALGOA FM 0 5071

531 ALGOA OIL & PIPELINE SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 2000

532 ALIBABA FOODS HOLDING PTY LTD 0 516958

533 ALICE WEAR (PTY) LTD 0 753183

534 ALICEDALE PAKKERS (PTY) LTD 0 785875
535 ALICENTE TRADE OFF 65 JOINT VENTURE 0 13061

536 ALISOM COMMUNICATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 789814
537 ALIWAL PETROLEUM 0 797978

538 ALIZAY PROPERTIES 13 PTY LTD 0 810492
539 ALJIMM ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 648084
540 ALKARA 69 0 786351

541 ALKENNA CIVIL PROJECTS 0 811527
542 ALKO HYDRAULICS AND ENGINEERING CC 0 811987

543 ALL 4 SECURITY 0 810277
544 ALL AFRICA TRANSPORT CC 0 799245

545 ALL ALLOYS (PTY) LTD 0 19815

546 ALL ELECTRICAL AND SUPPLIES 0 811780

547 ALL GAS 0 800470
548 ALL OFFICE EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 796423
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549 ALL PLANT 0 20108
550 ALL PLUG SALES CC 0 803400
551 ALL POWER & LAWN EQUIPMENT CC 0 810408
552 ALL POWER & LAWN EQUIPMENT T/A LOUIS TRICHARDT 0 810410
553 ALL SECURITY 0 790615

554 ALLAN GRAY (PTY) LTD 0 7725
555 ALLAN TURNER MANUFACTURING JEWELLERS 0 8991

556 ALLCAST FOUNDRY C C 0 431556
557 ALLEE BLEUE FARMS PTY LTD 0 471162
558 ALLEGIANCE AIR (PTY) LTD 0 789919
559 ALLEGRO VULSTASIE 0 806481

560 ALLEM BROTHERS (PTY) LTD 0 747773
561 ALLEN KERKORRELS CC 0 810792
562 ALLES VARS GROETEMARK 0 809292

563 ALLESBESTE BOERDERY 0 799250
564 ALLFIX MONATENG 0 792036
565 ALLFLEX PACKAGING CC 0 808818
566 ALLIANCE PLUMBERS & CIVILS & ENVIRO-TECH 0 794438

567 ALLIANZ GLOBAL CORPORATE & SPECIALITY LTD SA 0 20597

568 ALLIED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 0 806751

569 ALLIED FARMS 0 811206

570 ALLIED MEDIA DISTRIBUTORS PTY LTD 0 749945
571 ALLIED PUBLISHING LIMITED 0 10654

572 ALLIED PUTZIGER (PTY) LTD 0 2588
573 ALLIED RIVERS FARMING 0 811205
574 ALLIED STEELRODE 0 809905
575 ALLIGATOR MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 803112

576 ALLLIFE 0 807603
577 ALMANAC PUBLISHERS (PTY)LTD 0 795053
578 ALMANSAL EXPORTERS (PTY) LTD 0 811137
579 ALMAR INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 746309

580 ALMUR SMIT PLUIMVEEPLAAS 0 748187

581 ALNET PTY LTD 0 11280

582 ALOE TRAVEL PTY LTD 0 62020
583 ALOS HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 798422

584 ALPHA COAL PTY LTD 0 800200
585 ALPHA FAMILIE TRUST 0 803277
586 ALPHA PHARM 0 379502

587 ALPHA PHARM (KZN) PTY LTD 0 789407

588 ALPHA PHARM EAST CAPE PTY LTD 0 19493

589 ALPHA PHARM WESTERN CAPE LTD 0 799957

590 ALPHA PLANT & SERVICES 0 799765

591 ALPHA POWER 0 811140

592 ALPHA PYROSEC CC 0 808913
593 ALPHA SHIPPING AGENCY (PTY) LTD 0 794246

594 ALPHA UNIVERSAL 0 809413
595 ALPHA-ZULU PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 795937

596 ALPINE CARTAGE ENTERPRISE CC 0 810851

597 ALPINE HEATH RESORT & CONFERENCE VILLAGE 0 12584

598 ALPINE INJECTION MOULDINGS CC 0 793029
599 ALPINE LOUNGE 0 7026

600 ALPINE MOTORS 0 752438

601 ALPLAS PLASTICS 0 805647

602 ALPLAS SHUTTERS & LOUVRES (PTY) LTD 0 803069

603 ALS HUMAN RESOURCES 0 789364

604 ALS NALEDI PTY LTD 0 799205
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605 ALS WITLAB 0 799204

606 ALSCHEMEX SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 788543

607 ALSEREA IT SERVICES CC 0 805512

608 ALSTOM POWER SERVICE SA 0 792379

609 ALSTOM S&E AFRICA PTY LTD 0 786099

610 ALTA DU TOIT NASORG VIR VERSTANDELIK 0 681812

611 ALTAS TUISGEBAK CC 0 809380
612 ALTECH AUTOPAGE CELLULAR (PTY) LTD 0 6860

613 ALTECH ISIS A DIVISION OF ALTECH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES 0 11948

614 ALTECH MULTIMEDIA INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 4330

615 ALTECH NETSTAR (PTY) LIMITED 0 752627

616 ALTECH UEC SA (PTY) LTD 0 801160

617 ALTERNATIVE FIELD PERSONNEL PTY LTD 0 260554
618 ALTITUDE WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS 0 9527

619 ALTIUS TRADING 40 PTY LTD 0 784459

620 ALTON SERVICE STATION 0 799526

621 ALTYDGEDACHT ESTATE 0 811144

622 ALUDAR 78 CC 0 807588

623 ALUMINIUM COPPER PROCESSORS 0 810376

624 ALUMINIUM TRADING JHB (PTY) LTD 0 798692

625 ALUPLAN ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM C C 0 139466

626 ALUREF (PTY) LTD 0 807523

627 ALUSTOCK CC 0 793333

628 ALUTECHBLINDS AND TEXTILES PTY LTD 0 796674

629 ALUTIP (PTY) TD 0 810150

630 ALUVERT BLIND MANUFACTURERS 0 712675

631 ALUVERT BLINDS CAPE CC 0 811697

632 ALVERN CABLES (PTY) LTD 0 8385

633 ALVI'S DRIFT WINES 0 811141

634 ALWAYSON 0 797205

635 ALZ STADLER 0 35623

636 ALZU DEPOTS (PTY) LTD 0 798819

637 ALZU ONDERNEMINGS EDMS BPK 0 2306

638 ALZU PETROPORT N4 0 798700

639 AM CONSULTING ENGINEERS PTY LTD 0 788077

640 AM ROSSOUW 0 806221

641 AM SECURITY SERVICES 0 811428
642 AMADWALA FINANCIAL ADVISORS WITBANK CC 0 808098

643 AMADWALA FINANCIAL SOLUTION 0 808248

644 AMADWALA TRAIDING 38 C C 0 13854

645 AMAHLO CONSULTING 0 808566

646 AMALAHLE MAINTENANCE SERVICES C C 0 449324

647 AMALESCO 0 787855

648 AMALGAMATED FORKLIFT SERVICES 0 798761

649 AMALGAMATED METAL RECYCLING C C 0 245441

650 AMALGAMATED METALS RECYCLING WESTRAND (PTY) LTD 0 807040

651 AMALGAMATED PANELBEATERS 0 792322

652 AMALGAMATED PUMPING SUPPLIES SA (PTY) LTD 0 804827

653 AMALOBA HORTICULTURAL SERVICE PTY LTD 0 19722

654 AMANA BOERDERY BPK 0 7128

655 AMANDELBOOM MOTORS CC 0 797693

656 AMANDLA CONSTRUCTION 0 800525

657 AMANGCOYA CONSTRUCTION 0 788350

658 AMANI AFRICAN SPAS (PTY) LTD 0 811795

659 AMANZ' ABANTU SERVICES 0 9359

660 AMANZI ASHUSHU (PTY)LTD 0 802709
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661 AMANZI CONTROL 0 804660

662 AMAPHUPHO BED AND BREAKFAST 0 810214

663 AMATHOLE BERRIES (PTY) LTD 0 790097

664 AMATHOLE FORESTRY COMPANY 0 786187

665 AMATOLA DISTRICT COUNCIL 0 16091

666 AMATOLA IRRIGATION CC 0 804764

667 AMATOLA WATER 0 4080

668 AMBALAGI 0 801852

669 AMBASSADOR DUTY 0 811680

670 AMBASSADOR FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 799015

671 AMBITION 24 HOURS 0 807659

672 AMBITION RECRUITMENT SERVICES LIMITED 0 807664

673 AMBLEDOWN FINANCIAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 811400

674 AMBRO SALES (PTY) LTD 0 792681

675 AMC CLASSIC (PTY) LTD 0 2510

676 AMC COOKWARE (PTY) LTD 0 5521

677 AMC FABRICATION 0 811663

678 AMC INTERNATIONAL 0 811821

679 AMC-CEMA ELECTRIC (PTY) LTD 0 800955

680 AMCHEM (PTY) LTD 0 792416

681 AMDOOR CC 0 794601

682 AMEC MINPROC 0 1673

683 AMEC PLASTICS 0 809982

684 AMECON PROJECTS 0 810424

685 AMERICAN EXPRESS FOREIGN EXCHANGE- DIVISION OF TOURVEST FIN 0 1134

686 AMERSA ROCK PRODUCTS CC 0 739573

687 AMFI CRAFT C C 0 205617

688 AMIC TRADING 0 789614

689 AMICI CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS CC 0 794180

690 AMICORP SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 810210

691 AMJ ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0 795128

692 AMKA PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 5468

693 AMKA PRODUCTS MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 581627

694 AMLAZI EQUIPMENT SERVICES 0 804014

695 AMOD ADAM CONSTRUCTION C C 0 12860

696 AMOGELANG LOGISTICS 0 790490

697 AMOGELANG TRANSPORT SERVICES(PTY) LTD 0 809091

698 AMOPACK 0 809627

699 AMORIM CORK SA PTY LTD 0 799810

700 AMPAIR MAINTENANCE PTY LTD 0 4200

701 AMPATH TRUST 0 15935

702 AMPCONTROL AFRICA 0 792957

703 AMPCOR CONSULTING CC 0 199963

704 AMREC PTY LTD 0 789853

705 AMROD CORPORATE 0 775424

706 AMS HADEN INSTRUMENT AND MINING SERVICES 0 696788

707 AMS MERCHANDISING 0 811247

708 AMS REGISTERED QUANTITY SURVEYORS 0 808669

709 AMSTEELE SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 792349

710 AMT LABOUR SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 807792

711 AMT SA 0 811242

712 AMWAY SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 811435

713 AN METALS 0 795670

714 AN QUICK STITCH (PTY) LTD 0 797851

715 ANALYTICAL RISK MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 800796

716 ANALYTICS CONSULTING 0 807210
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717 ANALYTIX ACADEMY 0 810146
718 ANANZI 0 803520
719 ANAPROP PROPERTY MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 797333
720 ANATECH INSTRUMENTS PTY LTD 0 806152
721 ANCA POULTRY FARMS 0 793488
722 ANCHELLE LOGISTICS 0 786185
723 ANCHOR CREEK MARINA 0 811631
724 ANCHOR INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 807362
725 ANCHOR PAIL & DRUM RECONDITIONERS 0 799879
726 ANCHOR PLANT HIRE 0 811761
727 ANCHOR PROTECTION SERVICES 0 792438
728 ANCHOR RAND PTY LTD 0 778215
729 ANCHOR SECURITY GAUTENG (PTY) LTD 0 7210
730 ANCHOR TECH (PTY)LTD 0 809322
731 ANCHOR YEAST 0 10055
732 ANCKER COAL & MINERAL HOLDING PTY LTD 0 811929
733 ANCO IT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 789969
734 ANCON ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 168564
735 AND BEYOND SOUTH AFRICA TRAVEL (PTY) LTD 0 2866
736 ANDERSON SCANNING TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 801122
737 ANDERSON TRANSPORT (EDMS) BPK 0 8059
738 ANDERSONS TRANSPORT 0 7690
739 ANDRE DU PREEZ 0 802154
740 ANDRE VAN DER MERWE MOTORS PTY LTD 0 799242
741 ANDRICH BOERDERY CC 0 811776
742 ANDRITZ DELKOR 0 810710
743 ANDRU MINING (PTY) LTD 0 3392
744 ANDY CAB CANOPIES (PTY) LTD 0 804822
745 ANESCO CC 0 808977
746 ANGEL SHOES 0 806080
747 ANGELO KATER MOTOR TRIMMERS 0 809310
748 ANGLO AFRICAN OUTSTAFFING PTY LTD 0 8332
749 ANGLO AMERICAN EMEA SHARED SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 793372
750 ANGLO AMERICAN INYOSI COAL PTY LTD 0 799924
751 ANGLO AMERICAN PLATINUM PTY LIMITED 0 5235
752 ANGLO COAL 0 13693
753 ANGLO CORPORATE DIVISION OF ANGLO OPERATIONS LTD 0 9923
754 ANGLOGOLD ASHANTI LTD 0 4930
755 ANGLOITAL FABRICATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 798807
756 ANGO HYGIENE TECHNOLOGIES CC 0 794027
757 ANIMATE ANIMAL HEALTH PTY LTD 0 810289
758 ANIMO CONSULTANTS CC 0 803102
759 ANIPHARM (PTY )LTD 0 799601

760 ANIX CONSULTING 0 811030
761 ANLO CONSTRUCTION C C 0 44014
762 ANLO ENGINEERING & MINING SUPPLIES B K 0 30657
763 ANLO FARMING & INVESTMENTS 0 6298
764 ANNASUS CONSULTING 0 800823
765 ANNLIN SERVICE STATION 0 805589
766 ANOPLATE (PTY) LTD 0 807952
767 ANOVA HEALTH INSTITUTE 0 793764
768 ANQUET CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 808861
769 ANRO FLORAL FARM (PTY) LTD 0 21138
770 ANS WHOLESALERS 0 794797
771 ANSANA COMMODITY TRADERS PTY LTD 0 237466
772 ANSO ALUMINIUM PE 0 810816
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773 ANSYS LTD 0 450190
774 ANTALIS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 6294
775 ANTHONY & BASSON DEVELOPMENT CC 0 524288
776 ANTHONY RICHARDS & ASSOCIATES PTY LTD 0 174574
777 ANTI CRIME SECURITY UNIT 0 12144
778 ANTI INTRUSION MANAGEMENT SA PTY LTD 0 171514
779 ANTISEPTOL INTERNATIONAL 0 812095
780 ANTON LE ROUX VERVOER (EDMS) BPK 0 918
781 ANTON PAAR SOUTHERN AFRICA 0 809068
782 ANTON! ASSOCIATES 0 809151
783 ANTRIM TECHNICAL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 0 807669
784 ANYTECH (PTY) LTD 0 809379
785 ANYTIME INVESTMENTS NO2 (PTY) LTD 0 799024
786 AOM AFRICA 0 802296
787 AON BENFIELD 0 798281

788 AON SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 13736

789 AOS CONSULTING ENGINEERS CC 0 801880
790 AP DE WET 0 396238
791 AP GREEN SAWMILLS 0 789157
792 AP HANOUCH TA RUBBER RESOURCES 0 806227
793 APAC ENTERPRISE TRADING 0 802983
794 APCAN RISK MANAGEMENT 0 786036
795 APCON FREIGHT 0 798362

796 APECO PTY LTD 0 776997
797 APEX CONSTRUCTION 0 809420
798 APEX INTERACTIVE (PTY) LTD 0 793586
799 APEX POWER CORDSET TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 788746
800 APHANE CONSULTING PTY LTD 0 14257

801 API PUMPS KZN 0 804037
802 APK PROJECTS CC 0 811829
803 APL CARTONS (PTY) LTD 0 14409

804 APL LOURENS 0 801986
805 APLA 0 805267
806 APM ATOMIC PROJECT MANAGEMENT 0 796690
807 APOLLO BRICK 0 7657

808 APOLLO BRICK (PTY) LTD 0 749887
809 APOLLO TYRES SOUTH AFRICA 0 532436
810 APOSTOLIDES CC 0 7149

811 APPLE PLASTIC SA PTY LTD 0 750129
812 APPLETHWAITE FARM PTY LTD 0 4914

813 APPLETISER SA PTY LTD 0 10663

814 APPLIANCE COMPONENTS 0 13373

815 APPLIED CHEMICAL OUTSOURCING 0 793732
816 APPLIED COATING TECHNOLOGIES SA PTY LTD 0 801702
817 APPLIED FILTRATION SERVICES 0 801013
818 APPLIED MINERAL TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 802447
819 APPLIED WELDING TECHNOLOGY PTY LTD 0 794764

820 APPLYIT PTY LTD 0 530332
821 APS PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 809733
822 APTEKOR GROOTHANDEL 0 626494
823 APTOTRON (PTY) LTD 0 811838

824 APTUS INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 304691

825 AQUA BULK (PTY) LTD 0 810019
826 AQUA ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 796024
827 AQUA FARMINING (PTY) LTD 0 806051

828 AQUA NYONI 0 805088

18 No. 37426 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 7 MARCH 2014

This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za



829 AQUA ONLINE (PTY) LTD 0 793616
830 AQUA TRANSPORT AND PLANT HIRE 0 794922
831 AQUACHECK (PTY) LTD 0 807271

832 AQUAMAT SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 802532
833 AQUAPUMP (PTY) LTD 0 808893
834 AQUARIUS PLATINUM SOUTH AFRICA 0 738025
835 AQUATAN (PTY) LTD 0 791429
836 AQUATHANE PTY LTD 0 807446
837 AQUATIC WEED CONTROL PTY LTD 0 107683
838 AQUATICO LABORATORIES PTY LTD 0 812033
839 AQUATICO SCIENTIFIC PTY LTD 0 812011

840 AQUAZANIA PTY LTD 0 799883
841 AQUELLE 0 800561
842 AQUILA LABOUR BROKERS 0 791325
843 AQUILINA TRADING 13 CC 0 809867
844 AQUVADIS BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 806882
845 ARABELLA HOTEL & SPA 0 806808
846 ARANDA TEXTILE MILLS PTY LTD 0 786606
847 ARANGIES INC 0 791826
848 ARB ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS PTY L TD 0 7021

849 ARBALEST (PTY) LTD 0 800776
850 ARBEIDSVREUGDE BOERDERY 0 811244
851 ARBOR-CARE PTY LTD 0 624915
852 ARC ELECTRICAL (PTY) LTD 0 809555
853 ARC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS CC 0 803197
854 ARC ENG SINCE 1934 PTY LTD 0 7677

855 ARCADIA BOERDERY 0 785986
856 ARCADIA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING (PTY) LTD 0 800265
857 ARCADIA HOTEL 0 60865
858 ARCELORMITTAL SOUTH AFRICA LTD 0 17858

859 ARCH CHEMICALS (PTY) LTD 0 6592

860 ARCH WOOD PROTECTION (SA) PTY LTD 0 5480

861 ARCHECON 0 793247
862 ARCHIBUS SOLUTION CENTRES SOUTH AFRICA 0 795104
863 ARCUS FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 0 7133
864 ARELI STORE CC 0 804665
865 ARGENT INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 790209
866 ARGENT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED 0 798623
867 ARGENT RICHARDSBAY 0 138681

868 ARGENT STEEL GROUP (PTY) LTD T/A ALLAN MASKEW 0 2996

869 ARGILITY (PTY) LTD 0 791908

870 ARGO INDUSTRIAL PTY LTD 0 786080
871 ARIES BAKING SUPPLIES PTY LTD 0 806640
872 ARINT CONSULTING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 809752
873 ARISTOCRAT TECHNOLOGIES AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 20740
874 ARIYA PROJECT MANAGERS 0 810051

875 ARLEC ENGINEERING WORKS CC 0 809130
876 ARMCO SUPERLITE PTY LTD 0 659020
877 ARMCOIL AFRIKA (PTY) LTD 0 761045

878 ARMSCOR 0 655

879 ARMSTRONG STEAM TRAP SERVICES 0 809270
880 ARNELIA FARMS CC 0 793478
881 ARNESEN ENGINEERING CC 0 809009
882 ARNOLD VENTER MOTORS PTY LTD 0 27329

883 AROCON PROJECTS 0 810013

884 AROMA LIQUORS 0 9460
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885 ARONU CC 0 810382
886 ARRABON TRADING CC 0 805130
887 ARROW CREEK SPUR MMABATHO 0 795072
888 ARROW LOGISTICS CC 0 800889
889 ARROW-CHEM 0 810585
890 ARROWTRADE FINANCE PTY LTD 0 391178
891 ART WELDING & ENGINEERING 0 799917
892 ARTAV STAINLESS STEEL CC 0 807263
893 ARTEMIS BRANDS PTY LTD 0 811558
894 ARTHUR KAPLAN 0 266034
895 ARTHUR QUINTON DARRYL CROOME ARCHITECTS 0 794289
896 ARTIFLEX ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 804672
897 ARTISAN TRAINING INSTITUTE 0 574438
898 ARTS 0 811654
899 ARUM TRANSPORT 0 801094
900 ARUP (PTY) LTD 0 9083
901 ARWYP MEDICAL CENTRE 0 810870
902 ARWYP MEDICAL CENTRE 0 810913
903 ARWYP MEDICAL CENTRE PTY 0 754405
904 ARWYP PHARMACY PTY (LTD) 0 792636
905 ARWYP PROPERTIES 0 798971
906 ARYSTA LIFESCIENCE SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 796856
907 AS AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 789879
908 AS VILJOEN EN SEUNS BOERDERY (EDMS) BPH 0 17916

909 ASAJE 0 787137
910 ASCENT TECHNOLOGY PTY LTD 0 700192
911 ASCOLON TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 810404
912 ASCOT DIAMONDS PTY LTD 0 2936
913 ASCOT INN 0 322751

914 ASD SECURITY SERVICES 0 810094
915 ASGARD ENGINEERING CC 0 808756
916 ASH RESOURCES 0 19782

917 ASHBARN TRUCKING CC 0 808531

918 ASHERSONS ATTORNEYS 0 803305
919 ASHFREIGHT 0 804137
920 ASHLEIGHS MATTRESS MANUFACTURER CC 0 799591

921 ASIA FRESH 0 800744
922 ASIBEMUNYE TRANSPORT TRUST 0 809128
923 ASK AFRIKA 0 737426
924 ASK SECURITY CC 0 801680
925 ASKARI GAME LODGE 0 799199
926 ASLA OPERATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 14976

927 ASMALLS GROUP 0 8719
928 ASP ROPE ACCESS 0 776108
929 ASPECT WATERPROOFING (PTY) LTD 0 805298
930 ASPEN INTERNATIONAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 797541

931 ASPHALT SERVICES 0 809317
932 ASPIRE VOICE (PTY) LTD 0 799088
933 ASRIN PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 0 155263

934 ASSA ABLOY (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 2820

935 ASSESSMENT COLLEGE OF SA PROPRIETARY LIMITED 0 812123

936 ASSETFIN 0 591081

937 ASSIGN STAFFING SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 416033
938 ASSMANG CHROME MACHADODORP WORKS 0 2099
939 ASSMANG IRON ORE LTD KHUMANI OPERATION 0 787845

940 ASSMANG LIMITED 0 16125
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941 ASSMANG LTD BEESHOEK IRON ORE MINE 0 1082
942 ASSMANG MANGANESE CATO RIDGE WORKS 0 17649
943 ASSOCIATED ADDITIVES 0 58
944 ASSOCIATED CORROSION ENGINEERING CONTRACTING 0 793828
945 ASSOCIATED ENERGY SERVICES 0 14143
946 ASSOCIATED FRUIT PROCESSORS PTY LTD 0 9509
947 ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES 0 754039
948 ASSOCIATED LOSS ADJUSTERS CC 0 792390
949 ASSOCIATED MARINE AND INDUSTRIAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 802730
950 ASSOCIATED MOTOR HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 40
951 ASSOCIATED SPINNERS(PTY) LTD 0 5091

952 ASSUMPTION CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL 0 730583
953 ASSUPOL LIFE 0 6515
954 AST AFRICA TRADING 514CC 0 811682
955 AST-AFRICA TRADING 151 CC 0 809699
956 ASTON MARTIN SANDTON 0 790276
957 ASTORE AFRICA A DIV OF HUDACO TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 2092
958 ASTRA FURNISHERS 0 808951
959 ASTRA MARITIME UNDERWRITING MANAGERS PTY LTD 0 354277
960 ASTRAL GROUP 0 792449
961 ASTRAPAK FINANCE COMPANY 0 793978
962 AT AND ABOUT TRADING 0 810371
963 AT SOURCE HANDMADE FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 796265
964 ATAMELANG BUS TRANSPORT PTY LTD 0 2379
965 ATC (PTY) LTD 0 13529
966 ATC SOUTH AFRICA 0 802584
967 ATHENIAN CASCADES TRUST 0 787478
968 ATI SYSTEMS 0 811002
969 ATIO CORPORATION PTY LTD 0 1381

970 ATKV 0 3177
971 ATL SECURITY SERVICES CC 0 811647
972 ATLANTIC ABRASIVE & HARDWARE CC 0 800060
973 ATLANTIC FISHING 0 17043
974 ATLANTIC FORWARDING (CAPE) (PTY) LTD 0 794891
975 ATLANTIC SHUTTLE SERVICE CC 0 803164
976 ATLANTIS FOUNDRIES PTY LTD 0 786961
977 ATLANTIS METALS (PTY) LTD 0 808832
978 ATLANTIS MINING (SA) PTY LTD 0 792668
979 ATLANTIS NISSAN 0 649516
980 ATLAS COPCO S A PTY LTD 0 867
981 ATLAS FINANCE PTY LTD 0 786282

982 ATLAS FIRE SECURITY 0 805016
983 ATLAS ORGANIC FERTILIZERS PTY LTD 0 373716
984 ATLAS PLANT HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 196768
985 ATLAS PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 6799
986 ATLAS SCRAP METALS 0 11929
987 ATLAS TRADING A DIVISION OF GRINDROD TRADING (PTY) 0 797190
988 ATM SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 750825
989 ATOLL MINING A DIVISION OF ATOLL METAL RECOVERY 0 810989
990 ATOMIC GAMING (PTY) LTD 0 788748
991 ATOMIC MARKETING CC 0 798808
992 ATOMIC OFFICE FURNITURE 0 790028
993 ATOS ORIGIN (PTY) (LTD) 0 14216

994 ATS 2000 PTY LTD 0 100524
995 ATTI POLOKWANE 0 810709
996 ATTIE VALENTIN BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 810189
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997 ATVANTAGE PROCUREMENT (PTY) LTD 0 810821

998 ATVANTAGE QUANTITY SURVEYORS (PTY) LTD 0 810818
999 ATWORK INTERNET SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 806006
1000 AU TRADERS AND REFINERS (PTY) LTD 0 803089
1001 AUCAMP SCHOLTZ LUBBE INGELYF 0 219963
1002 AUCOR BLOEMFONTEIN 0 806380
1003 AUCTION OPERATION 0 799995
1004 AUDACIA WINES (PTY) LTD 0 797117
1005 AUDATEX SA (PTY) LTD 0 790295
1006 AUDI CENTRE HATFIELD 0 786535
1007 AUDI CENTRE JOHANNESBURG 0 785915
1008 AUDI CENTRE NORTHCLIFF 0 790272
1009 AUDI CENTRE RIVONIA 0 5946
1010 AUDIE STEEL & ENGINEERING 0 808567
1011 AUDIOSURE 0 98803
1012 AUDITOR-GENERAL SOUTH AFRICA 0 4798
1013 AUG BEHRENS -KROONDAL SPAR 0 730928
1014 AUGUSTA PROFILES PTY LTD 0 150

1015 AUMANAT 0 809700
1016 AURACHRON (PTY) LTD 0 790593
1017 AURECON SOUTH AFRICA (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 2889
1018 AURORA HOSPITAL 0 217755
1019 AURORA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 0 792886
1020 AURORA LIGHTING AFRICA 0 809286
1021 AURY AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 809112
1022 AUSTELL LABORATORIES (PTY) LTD 0 792972
1023 AUSTRIAN PREMIX 0 811626
1024 AUTO & TRUCK TYRES (PTY) LTD 0 802181
1025 AUTO ALPINA BOKSBURG PTY LTD 0 792012
1026 AUTO ARMOR A DIVISION OF AUTOVEST OPERATIONS 0 798829
1027 AUTO BAVARIA MIDRAND 0 13882
1028 AUTO BODY SPECIALISTS 0 380116
1029 AUTO BULK PTY LTD 0 792781

1030 AUTO BUS ELECTRICAL CC 0 810568
1031 AUTO COMMODITIES PTY LTD 0 7474
1032 AUTO ENHANCE A DEPARTMENT OF AUTOVEST OPERATIONS 0 806059
1033 AUTO ENTERPRISES 0 809278
1034 AUTO EXEC THABAZIMBI 0 811199
1035 AUTO GLEN MOTORS PTY LTD 0 751012
1036 AUTO MATE 0 5032
1037 AUTO MOTORCYCLES PORT ELIZABETH 0 811841
1038 AUTO MOTORSPORT PTY LTD 0 80

1039 AUTO PEDIGREE 0 754885
1040 AUTO SALVAGE DISTRIBUTORS & AUTO SPARES 0 809853
1041 AUTO SPARES 0 434377
1042 AUTO TRUST BODY REPAIRS 0 799446
1043 AUTOBID (PTY) LTD 0 808660
1044 AUTOCAST 0 15196

1045 AUTOHAUS MONTI 0 810953
1046 AUTOMA MULTI STYRENE (PTY) LTD 0 8396
1047 AUTOMALL 0 78464
1048 AUTOMATED FUEL SYSTEMS 0 485491
1049 AUTOMATED OUTSOURCING SERVICES 0 787499
1050 AUTOMATED UTILITY MANAGEMENT 0 809097
1051 AUTOMATIC MASS PRODUCTION PTY LTD 0 732277
1052 AUTOMATIC PRINTING PRESS 0 809088
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1053 AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION OF S A 0 427630
1054 AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 805695
1055 AUTOMOTIVE GASOIL (PTY) LTD 0 799083
1056 AUTOMOTIVE LEATHER COMPANY 0 6121

1057 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS EXPORTS PTY LTD 0 5212
1058 AUTOMOTOR TRAFFIC SIGNAL CO 0 795891
1059 AUTOMOULD (PTY) LTD 0 9358
1060 AUTOPAX PASSENGER SERVICES SOC LTD 0 11044
1061 AUTOQUIP (PTY) LIMITED 0 745914
1062 AUTOZONE PAARL 0 810176
1063 AUTOZONE RETAIL AND DISTRIBUTION (PTY) LTD 0 49307
1064 AUTUMN STORM INVESTMENTS 362 (PTY) LTD 0 795584
1065 AV ALLIANCE (PTY) LTD 0 810895
1066 AVALON FARMS 0 533
1067 AVANTI SECURITY & INVESTIGATION CC 0 806469
1068 AVBOB INDUSTRIES LTD BFN & RTB 0 8334
1069 AVBOB MUTUAL ASSURANCE SOCIETY 0 3069
1070 AVC CC 0 791348
1071 AVENG AFRICA (LIMITED) 0 15421

1072 AVENG MANUFACTURING 0 18273
1073 AVENG MINING & SHAFT AND UNDERGROUND 0 791158
1074 AVERY DENNISON SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 17218
1075 AVIAIR CARGO INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 805169
1076 AVIANTO (PTY) LTD 0 794477
1077 AVIC-INTERNATIONAL FLIGHT TRAINING ACADEMY 0 803498
1078 AVIDAN TRADING CC 0 798387
1079 AVIS COACH CHARTER 0 809461
1080 AVIS FLEET SERVICES 0 787434
1081 AVIS RENT A CAR - EASTERN CAPE REGION 0 789119
1082 AVIS RENT A CAR - HEAD OFFICE GAUTENG 0 789832
1083 AVIS RENT A CAR - NORTHERN PROVINCE REGION 0 789553
1084 AVIS RENT A CAR - WESTERN CAPE REGION 0 794426
1085 AVIS RENT A CAR FREE STATE REGION 0 786827
1086 AVIS RENT A CAR GAUTENG REGION 0 652051
1087 AVIS RENT A CAR- KWAZULU NATAL REGION 0 788841

1088 AVK ELECTRICAL AND INDUSTRIAL WHOLESALERS (PTY) LTD 0 793098
1089 AVLOCK INTERNATIONAL 0 786800
1090 AVNET KOPP PTY LTD 0 635414
1091 AVO SERVICE STATION 0 796919
1092 AVOCADO VISION 0 796363
1093 AVONLEA TRANSPORT 0 793205
1094 AVONTUUR ESTATE PTY LTD 0 429682
1095 AVONTUUR PLAAS 0 803065
1096 AVONWOOD SUPERSPAR & TOPS 0 811180
1097 AVPACK 0 800608
1098 AVROY SHLAIN COSMETICS 0 3000
1099 AVUSA MEDIA INVESTMENTS 0 786766
1100 AVUXENI COMPUTER ACADEMY 0 808697
1101 AW EKSTEEN BOERDERY 0 799277
1102 AWENDRUS OLD AGE HOME 0 793113
1103 AWESOME SNACKS (PTY) LTD 0 805294
1104 AWETHU CASH & CARRY 0 810681
1105 AWETHU SCHAFFOLD 0 802795
1106 AXHUNT PTY LTD 0 10460

1107 AXIAL FLOW FANS 0 785171

1108 AXIOM 0 803209
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1109 AXIOM HYDRAULICS 0 790232
1110 AXIOM SYSTEMS AFRICA PTY LTD 0 462647
1111 AXIS HOUSE PTY LTD 0 16088

1112 AXIZ (PTY) LTD 0 6044

1113 AXTON MATRIX CONSTRUCTION CC 0 802743
1114 AYLETT AND CO FUND MANAGERS 0 812060

1115 AZ-ARMATUREN SOUTH AFRICAN PTY LTD 0 809370
1116 AZAPAK PAPER PRODUCTS 0 808545
1117 AZIZ TAYOB ARCHITECTS INC 0 802598
1118 AZOCHEM LABORATORIES (PTY) LTD 0 809391

1119 AZORRA TECHNOLOGIES 0 811494
1120 AZOTEQ PTY LTD 0 805521

1121 B & C GROUP PTY LTD 0 100383

1122 B & E INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 669

1123 B & J ENGINEERING 0 797705

1124 B & J MELTZ PTY LTD 0 6688

1125 B & K PLANT (PTY) LTD 0 6469
1126 B & S (PTY) LTD BOUWER & SCROOBY 0 743780

1127 B & S MATERIALS HANDLING PTY LTD 0 798058
1128 B& T STAALKONSTRUKSIES C C 0 538932

1129 B & W BUSINESS TRUST 0 806470

1130 B AND D AIRCON AND VENTILATION CC 0 801210

1131 B B MOTORS 0 809956
1132 B B MOUNT FUJI 0 809958
1133 B B TRUCK & TRACTOR SERVICES PTY LTD 0 354896
1134 B BRAUN MEDICAL PTY LTD 0 349491

1135 B D 0 SOUTH AFRICA INC 0 643132

1136 B F JOUBERT FAMILIE TRUST 0 804522
1137 B H PLANT HIRE PTY LTD 0 178537

1138 B I ARCHITECTS AND SPACE PLANNERS 0 790254
1139 B J B PROJECT SERVICES C C 0 259574
1140 BKBLTD 0 8345

1141 B K S INCORPORATED 0 665946
1142 B L S A INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 397768
1143 B M C ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 20485
1144 B M POWER 0 791085
1145 B M W FINANCIAL SERVICES SA PTY LTD 0 15288

1146 B N C PROJECTS C C 0 590930
1147 B P B CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 10333

1148 B P VERVOER 0 488486
1149 B P WIGGILL ENGIINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 806446
1150 B R S DRUM 0 55914

1151 B&D HUMAN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT (PTY)LTD 0 16669

1152 B&G DISPLAYS (PTY)LTD 0 800006

1153 B&W INSTRUMENTATION AND ELECTRICAL LTD 0 750468

1154 BA-PHALABORWA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 11331

1155 BABCOCK AFRICA SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 8522

1156 BABELELA SECURITY 0 803046

1157 BABYLONS TOREN 0 791336

1158 BABYLONS TOREN TOURISM (PTY) LTD 0 802138

1159 BACKPAGE MEDIA (PTY)LTD 0 806453

1160 BACKSBERG ESTATE CELLARS CC 0 811807

1161 BACKUP STORAGE FACILITIES 0 7426

1162 BADER SOUTH AFRICA 0 5161

1163 BAE SYSTEMS-LAND SYSTEMS SA PTY LTD 0 785131

1164 BAFANA FOODS 0 794124
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1165 BAFOTECH (PTY) LTD 0 798643
1166 BAFUNE CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL CC 0 809192
1167 BAGSHAW FOOTWEAR 0 7134
1168 BAHWADUBA BUS SERVICES 0 811544
1169 BAINS GAME LODGE 0 804759
1170 BAJ AUTO INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 121800
1171 BAKE IT EASY 0 808665
1172 BAKENRANT BOERDERY 0 789807
1173 BAKER & MCKENZIE 0 804097
1174 BAKER STREET PHARMACY 0 810025
1175 BAKERS TRANSPORT PTY LTD 0 20935
1176 BAKGWADIBA FUNERAL UNDERTAKER 0 810701
1177 BAKONE CONSULTING ENGINEERS CC 0 788272
1178 BAKONE MINING AND LOGISTICS 0 810338
1179 BAKOS BROS FURNISHERS 0 19065
1180 BAKUBUNG BUSH LODGE 0 756614
1181 BAKWENA PLATINUM 0 791938
1182 BALFOUR PARK FARM SUPPLY 0 807426
1183 BALINDI MINING PTY LTD 0 790083
1184 BALLENDEN AND ROBB INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 805968
1185 BALLENDEN AND ROBB SA (PTY) LTD 0 805967
1186 BALLITO CRUSHERS (PTY) LTD 0 790305
1187 BALLY GAMING AFRICA 0 795914
1188 BAM ARCHITECTS 0 791818
1189 BAMANGWATO CONCESSIONS(PTY) LTD 0 798309
1190 BAMBANA MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 792596
1191 BAMBANANI PIPES & FITTINGS PTY LTD 0 100848
1192 BAMBISANA OFFICE MOVERS 7 INSTALLERS (PTY) LTD 0 800701
1193 BANDKORP BK 0 809753
1194 BANG & OLUFSEN 0 257570
1195 BANK APPELS BOERDERY(PTY)LTD 0 809716
1196 BANK OF CHINA JOHANNESBURG BRANCH 0 10361

1197 BANK OF TAIWAN SOUTH AFRICA BRANCH 0 2145
1198 BANTRY BAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY PTY LTD 0 810553
1199 BANTRY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 788666
1200 BAOBAB KHULISANI (PTY) LTD 0 798646
1201 BAPHALABORWA 72 CONSTRUCTION & CIVIL ENGINEERING CC 0 808547
1202 BARBERTON MINES (PTY) LTD 0 799457
1203 BARCODE MOBILE BAR INDUSTRY (PTY) LTD 0 808932
1204 BARD MEDICAL SA 0 793254
1205 BARGAIN BASKET PMB 0 808335
1206 BARGAIN BOOKS 0 796094
1207 BARGAIN HOUSE WHOLESALES CC 0 799378
1208 BARGAIN SECURITY 0 789419
1209 BARGAIN WHOLESALERS 0 622601

1210 BARGAIN WHOLESALERS MANABA 0 172084
1211 BARIMO IMPECCABLE (PTY) LTD 0 793599
1212 BARINOR MANAGEMENT 0 804949
1213 BARINOR PROPERTIES 0 804950
1214 BARKER FOOTWEAR 0 796092
1215 BARKERS ATTORNEYS 0 811949
1216 BARKO DEVELOPMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 810567
1217 BARKO FINANCIAL SERVICES 0 11500

1218 BARKOCEL (PTY) LTD 0 799978
1219 BARLOWORLD HANDLING 0 756204
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1220 BARLOWORLD CORPORATE OFFICE A DIVISION OF BARLOWORLD SA
(PTY) LIMITED

0 9507

1221 BARLOWORLD EQUIPMENT 0 18564

1222 BARLOWORLD LOGISTICS AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 10269

1223 BARNO (PTY) LTD 0 2164
1224 BARON BRYANSTON 0 795092

1225 BARONE BUDGE & DOMINICK (PTY) LTD 0 20838
1226 BARPLATS MINES LIMITED 0 12052

1227 BARRICK AFRICA PTY LTD 0 801527
1228 BARRIE CLINE 0 792258
1229 BARRIER ANGELUCCI 0 801129
1230 BARRIER FILM CONVERTERS 0 788248
1231 BARROW CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 758108
1232 BARROWS DESIGN & MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 6178

1233 BARRS PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 743579
1234 BARRY BOTHA & BREYTENBACH 0 10505

1235 BARTLETT CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 417794
1236 BARTON VINEYARDS 0 805195
1237 BASANI MARINE 0 806033
1238 BASELINE CIVIL CONTRACTORS (PTY) LTD 0 437110

1239 BASF COATING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 355455

1240 BASF SA PTY LTD 0 789852

1241 BASFOUR 0 809197
1242 BASFOUR 2988 PTY LTD 0 784457

1243 BASIC BLUE TRADING 740 CC 0 808898
1244 BASIE JUNIOR MOTORS 0 799871

1245 BASIL READ (PTY) LTD 0 18644

1246 BASIL READ MINING SA PTY LTD 0 811552
1247 BASILS PICK N PAY FAMILY STORE 0 305

1248 BASSAN PACKERS PTY LTD 0 450060
1249 BASSON AND CLOSE QUANTITY SURVEYORS (PTY) LTD 0 800848
1250 BATA SHOES 0 6594

1251 BATCON SERVICES 0 808990
1252 BATELEUR CAPITAL (PTY) LTD 0 810932
1253 BATELEUR SEKURITY 0 407882
1254 BATEMAN AFRICA LIMITED 0 6009
1255 BATES ACCESS FLOORING PTY LTD 0 787041

1256 BATHABILE HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 791257
1257 BATHO BATSHO BAKOPANE FUNERAL ADMINISTRATORS 0 802103
1258 BATHROOM BIZARRE (PTY) LTD 0 901

1259 BATLHODI PROJECTS (PTY)LTD 0 789126

1260 BATON ROUGE ESTATES CC 0 792723

1261 BATSUMI AIRPORT VENTURES PTY LTD 0 5232

1262 BATTECH (PTY) LTD TRADING AS ENERSYS POWERTECH 0 811418

1263 BATTERY TECHNOLOGIES 0 10129

1264 BAUER A DIV OF HUDACO TRADING PTY LTD 0 802180

1265 BAUER TECHNOLOGIES SOUTH AFRICA 0 799874

1266 BAVARIA SAFETY FOOTWEAR (PTY) LTD 0 808716

1267 BAY DRIVE TRADING 158 (PTY) LTD 0 803347
1268 BAY GALVANIZERS 0 788376

1269 BAYAJULA PTY LTD 0 809425

1270 BAYBREEZE TRADING 484 CC 0 801854

1271 BAYER (PTY) LTD 0 3227

1272 BAYMONT FIELD SERVICES (PTY)LTD 0 790640

1273 BAYPAC 0 812084

1274 BAYPORT FINANCIAL SERVICES 2010 PTY LTD 0 786363
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1275 BAYTECK FIRE C C 0 3171

1276 BAYVIEW DISCOUNT FURNISHERS 0 804200
1277 BAYWATER VILLAGE SHAREBLOCK 0 748406
1278 BAZER INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 807678
1279 BB INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS 0 809434
1280 BBDO CAPE TOWN ADVERTISING PTY LTD 0 784450
1281 BBE BOERDERY BK 0 788493
1282 BC BOUAANNEMERS 0 802147
1283 BC JANSEN TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICS 0 812020
1284 BC JOVNER 0 810659
1285 BC LOGISTICS 0 786018
1286 BC TRUST 0 812112
1287 BCA TRAINING PTY LTD 0 791769
1288 BCE FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT 0 788605
1289 BCF PRECISION GRINDING WORKS (PTY) LTD 0 810225
1290 BCSNET PTY LTD 0 240219
1291 BDB DATA BUREAU (PTY) LTD 0 15605

1292 BDM INDUSTRIAL PROJECTS 0 783749
1293 BDM STAFFING (PTY) LTD 0 786629
1294 BDO CORPORATE FINANCE (PTY) LTD 0 811577
1295 BDO RISK ADVISORY SERVICES 0 811306
1296 BDO SHARED SERVICES 0 811303
1297 BDO SOUTH AFRICA CONSULTING 0 811304
1298 BDO SPENCER STEWARD SERVICES 0 786374
1299 BDO WEALTH ADVISORS (PTY) LTD 0 811307
1300 BE SAFE PARAMEDICAL CC 0 808939
1301 BE-TABS PHARMACEUTICALS (PTY) LTD 0 4785
1302 BEACH HOTEL 0 808585

1303 BEACHCOMBER MARKETING PTY LTD 0 458074
1304 BEACON BAY MOTORS 0 70835
1305 BEACON LIGHTING (PTY) LTD 0 808925
1306 BEARING AGENT (PTY) LTD 0 798892
1307 BEARING MAN GROUP 0 788365
1308 BEARING SERVICES AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 791618
1309 BEARING SERVICES ALRODE 0 807396
1310 BEARING SERVICES BETHAL 0 807382
1311 BEARING SERVICES DURBAN 0 807404
1312 BEARING SERVICES EAST RAND 0 807397
1313 BEARING SERVICES LYDENBURG 0 807384
1314 BEARING SERVICES MANDINI 0 807385
1315 BEARING SERVICES MIDDLEBURG 0 807386
1316 BEARING SERVICES NELSPRUIT 0 807387
1317 BEARING SERVICES PIETERMARITZBURG 0 807389
1318 BEARING SERVICES PRETORIA 0 807391

1319 BEARING SERVICES RICHARDS BAY 0 807393
1320 BEARING SERVICES SPRINGS 0 807398
1321 BEARING SERVICES WITBANK 0 807395
1322 BEARING VISION CC 0 792367
1323 BEARINGS 2000 (PTY) LTD 0 798768
1324 BEARINGS DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 788890

1325 BEARINGS INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 792766
1326 BEARS PROJECTS 0 809421

1327 BEATUS CIVILS C C 0 468956
1328 BEAUFORT SUGAR C C 0 18250

1329 BEAUTIFUL CONNECTIONS 0 796251

1330 BECKER INDUSTRIAL COATINGS 0 786046
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1331 BECKERS ELECTRICAL LABOUR (PTY) LTD 0 807487
1332 BECON WATERTECH PTY LTD 0 811415
1333 BED CITY 0 791716
1334 BEDDING COMPONENT MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 497195
1335 BEDROCK 0 789276
1336 BEE ONLINE (PTY) LTD 0 811584
1337 BEE REFRACTORY SERVICES 0 791002
1338 BEE VERIFICATION AGENCY 0 807809
1339 BEEFCOR(PTY)LTD 0 5908
1340 BEEFMASTER KIMBERLEY PTY LTD 0 18561

1341 BEEFMASTER PTY LTD 0 18565
1342 BEEKMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES PTY LTD 0 10482

1343 BEEKMAN SUPER CANOPIES (PTY) LTD 0 791094
1344 BEESTEKRAAL BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 799597
1345 BEESTEPAN BOERDERY PTY LTD 0 170517
1346 BEHR HELLA SERVICE SA (PTY) LTD 0 803331

1347 BEHR SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 17903

1348 BEHR SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 17128

1349 BEHRENS GARAGE B K 0 436095
1350 BEHTLEHEM VOLKSWAGEN 0 786007
1351 BEIER SAFETY FOOTWEAR 0 6756
1352 BEIRA ALTA RESTAURANTE PORTUGUES 0 808694
1353 BEITH DIGITAL PTY LTD 0 809293
1354 BEKA PTY LTD 0 789585

1355 BEKKER BOERDERY 0 809087
1356 BEL-ESSEX ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 3677

1357 BEL-WOCO ANTI VIBRATION SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 198552

1358 BELA BELA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 595262

1359 BELGOTEX FLOORCOVERINGS PTY) LTD 0 753309
1360 BELINDAS FOODS C C 0 362470
1361 BELL DEWAR & HALL INC 0 20742
1362 BELL EQUIPMENT COMPANY SA (PTY) LTD 0 284

1363 BELL EQUIPMENT SALES SA (PTY) LTD 0 785799
1364 BELLE RIVE TRUST (PTY) LTD 0 804649
1365 BELLGROVE & SNELL FLOORING & CARPETING PTY LTD PE 0 19908
1366 BELLOW AND BUS (PTY) LTD 0 811510
1367 BELMET MARINE PTY LTD 0 5857

1368 BELSIZE (PTY) LTD 0 811047
1369 BELTA CONSULTANTS 0 811024
1370 BELTA SERVICES CC 0 800970
1371 BELTING SUPPLY SERVICES & BEP BESTOBELL 0 16129

1372 BELTMAN CONSTRUCTION 0 797654
1373 BELTON PARK TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 807591

1374 BELVERA SUPERMARKET 0 810956
1375 BEMAX INTERNATIONAL CC 0 797156
1376 BEN BOOYSEN AIRCOND 0 800853
1377 BEN JACOBS IRON & STEEL 0 811878
1378 BEN VORSTER MOTORS 0 809554
1379 BENCHMARKING AND MANUFACTURING ANALYSTS SA 0 801717
1380 BENCO BOERDERY 0 807198

1381 BENEX ENGINEERING & MINING SERVICES 0 798844
1382 BENHAUL CC 0 15747

1383 BENHAUS MOLORI PTY LTD 0 675415

1384 BENICON 0 751301

1385 BENJAMIN'S BUS SERVICE 0 804084

1386 BENKLING CC 0 807500
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1387 BENNEVA TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 790114
1388 BENNIES WELDING WORKS 0 801626
1389 BENONI GOLD MINE 0 809373
1390 BENRAY TOOL WHOLESALERS 0 792825
1391 BENS PANELBEATERS 0 799670
1392 BENTELER AUTOMOTIVE SA (PTY) LTD 0 2919
1393 BENVENUTO CONFERENCE & TRAINING CENTRE PTY LTD 0 586172
1394 BENVER CIVILS & PLANT HIRE CC 0 798039
1395 BEOWOLF MINING (PTY) LTD 0 799633
1396 BERCO EXPRESS (PTY) LTD 0 956
1397 BEREA GARDENS 0 751520
1398 BEREA NURSES INSTITUTE 0 793822
1399 BEREA NURSES INSTITUTE PRETORIA 0 736004
1400 BEREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE 0 222414
1401 BERFIN (PTY) LTD 0 797811

1402 BERGE FARRELL (PTY) LTD 0 810470
1403 BERGENDAL-MANEBERG PTY(LTD) 0 810097
1404 BERGLAND TUINE 0 805782

1405 BERGMAN ROSS AND PARTNERS RADIOLOGISTS 0 792946
1406 BERGRIVIER MUNICIPALITY 0 17716

1407 BERGSIG BOERDERY TRUST 0 793407

1408 BERGSIG ESTATE PTY LTD 0 132812
1409 BERGVIEW ONE STOP 0 671216
1410 BERGVILLE CASH & CARRY 0 796083
1411 BERMAN HIRE C C 0 468402
1412 BERNIES COACHWORKS 0 806575
1413 BERRICK TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 3859

1414 BERRY & DONALDSON (PTY) LTD 0 750952

1415 BERRY BUSH BBDO PTY LTD 0 758532
1416 BERTIE VAN ZYL PTY LTD 0 9771

1417 BERTRAMS FOODLANE C C 0 21330
1418 BERZACK BROTHERS 0 1941

1419 BES BOKS 0 148316

1420 BESAMANDLA ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION COMP
EASTERN CAPE PTY LTD

0 239048

1421 BEST AUTO BMW 0 672706
1422 BEST BAKE PASTRIES 0 808668
1423 BEST MADE ELECTRONICS 0 808651

1424 BEST SAID PROPERTIES 107 CC 0 809096
1425 BEST SAID PROPERTIES 51 CC 0 788485
1426 BEST SECURE ARMED RESPONSE 0 796082

1427 BESTERS AUTO 0 783911

1428 BESTMED MEDICAL SCHEME 0 1357

1429 BESTSURE FINANCIAL SERVICES 0 792843
1430 BESWICK MACHINERY PTY LTD 0 21856
1431 BETAFENCE PROJECTS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY)LTD 0 808734
1432 BETCRETE MANUFACTURING CC 0 808607
1433 BETHLEHEM AUTO 0 792900
1434 BETHLEHEM FARMERS TRUST 0 17256

1435 BETKO FRESH PRODUCE CC 0 3297

1436 BETTAC FREIGHT LOGISTICS SA PTY LTD 0 647772

1437 BETTENIA SCHOOLS CC 0 803675
1438 BETTERECT (PTY) LTD 0 791171

1439 BET1ERGROUP PTY LTD 0 6119

1440 BETTING WORLD 0 4988

1441 BETTS CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 808778
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1442 BEURDEN CONSTRUCTION CC 0 200488
1443 BEVERAGE MERCHANDISING AND PROMOTION (BMP) 0 373278
1444 BEVERAL INVESTMENTS CC 0 10070
1445 BEYOND COURIERS AND LOGISTICS 0 800168
1446 BEYOND PLATINUM (PTY) LTD 0 809070
1447 BFN COLD STORAGE ADMIN CC 0 775859
1448 BFR DIGITAL (PTY)LTD 0 791913
1449 BHAM TAYOB KHAN PRETORIA 0 812141
1450 BHEJANE PROJECTS CC 0 804972
1451 BHEJANE SECURITY CONSULTANTS 0 2670
1452 BHEKA MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 792153
1453 BHODI MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 19690
1454 BHP BILLITON (SA) LTD 0 3646
1455 BHP BILLITON ENERGY COAL SA LIMITED 0 782281

1456 BHPBILTON SA ENERGY COAL-KLIPSPRUIT 0 338397
1457 BI-BLUE CONSULTING CC 0 806830
1458 BI-SIDED WALLING 0 793681

1459 BIBBY TURBOFLEX S A PTY LTD 0 450751
1460 BIBI CASH AND CARRY 0 809788
1461 BIBLE SOCIETY OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 939
1462 BIBLIO DIENSSTASIE BK 0 811936
1463 BIC SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 21780
1464 BIDAIR SERVICES PTY LTD 0 783143
1465 BIDDULPHS REMOVALS & STORAGE SA (PTY) LTD 0 13211

1466 BIDFREIGHT PORT OPERATIONS PTY LTD 0 12636

1467 BIDTRACK PTY LTD 0 792630
1468 BIDVEST BAKERY SOLUTIONS 0 6554

1469 BIDVEST BANK LIMITED 0 288

1470 BIDVEST MAGNUM 0 3411

1471 BIDVEST MANAGED SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 17225

1472 BIDVEST PAPERPLUS (PTY) LTD 0 751342
1473 BIDVEST PREMIER LOUNGE 0 786512

1474 BIG 5 CONTRACTORS CC 0 809023
1475 BIG DADDY'S CASH & CARRY WILSONIA 0 7370

1476 BIG FIVE DUTY FREE (PTY) LTD 0 18288

1477 BIG HOLE FAST FOODS PTY LTD T/A WIMPY DIAMOND PAVILLION 0 789575
1478 BIGEN AFRICA SERVICES 0 3494

1479 BIGGIE BEST 0 795453
1480 BIGGS KLEINGELD & BEKKER (PTY) LTD 0 809295
1481 BIJOUX CREATIONS TA JONITA 0 798347
1482 BILFINGER INTERVALVE AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 788622

1483 BILFINGER PIPING AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 792323
1484 BILFINGER POWER AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 806811

1485 BILL BUCHANAN ASS FOR THE AGED 0 17343

1486 BILL RILEY MEAT CC 0 794671

1487 BILLION GROUP 0 803005
1488 BILLSON TRUCKS 0 792248
1489 BINGO VISION 0 804890
1490 BINNINGTON COPELAND & ASSOCIATES(JOHANNESBURG) 0 762405

1491 BIO ANALYTICAL RESEARCH CORPORATION S A PTY LTD 0 311172

1492 BIO COMBE (PTY) LTD 0 810448

1493 BIO MINERALE EDMS BPK 0 157930

1494 BIO SCULPUTRE SA (PTY) LTD 0 806859
1495 BIODEX CC 0 799429
1496 BIOFORCE SA (PTY) LTD 0 12479

1497 BIOINDUSTRIAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 799431
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1498 BIOTHERM ENERGY PTY 0 810679
1499 BIOTHERM OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE 0 810686
1500 BIQUEUE 0 807429
1501 BIRCHGATE SPAR 0 8871

1502 BIRCHLEA FARMING 0 792212
1503 BIRCHLEIGH CONVENIENCE CENTRE 0 795293
1504 BIRCHLEIGH FOODLANE CC 0 5560
1505 BIRCHWOOD HOTEL AND OR TAMBO CONFERENCE CENTRE 0 3427
1506 BIRKENHEAD HOUSE 0 805744
1507 BIRNAM BUSINESS COLLEGE 0 535198
1508 BISHO STEEL CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 445084
1509 BISHOP BAVIN SCHOOL - ST GEORGE 0 12930
1510 BISON MINING SUPPLIES CC 0 789759
1511 BITOU MUNICIPALITY 0 5120

1512 BITUPQUIP CONSTRUCTION 0 809614
1513 BITZER KUHLMASCHINENBAU SA PTY LTD 0 776216
1514 BIZ AFRICA 0 809547
1515 BIZ AFRICA 426 PTY LTD 0 119434

1516 BIZ AFRIKA 39 0 811128
1517 BIZ AFRIKA 498 0 810357

1518 BIZANA SPAR 0 778695

1519 BIZCOMMUNITY PUBLISHING SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 810028
1520 BJ BLYDE BJ VORSTER PTY 0 800971

1521 BJC CONSTRUCTION CC 0 809947

1522 BK 33 ON HEERENGRACHT (PTY) LTD 0 808869
1523 BKL MONITORING AND INSPECTORATE SERVICES CC 0 806547
1524 BKV HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 808529
1525 BLACK & VEATCH INTERNATIONAL COMPANY 0 805818
1526 BLACK & VEATCH INTERNATIONAL SA 0 802326
1527 BLACK AFRICA BRAND CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 810251

1528 BLACK GINGER 0 811675
1529 BLACK HAWK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (PTY)LTD 0 811358
1530 BLACK MOUNTAIN MINING (PTY) LIMITED 0 1615

1531 BLACK POWDER STUDIOS PTY LTD 0 788198
1532 BLACK PUMPKIN STAFFING SOLUTIONS 0 791536
1533 BLACK WATTLE COLLIERY (PTY) LTD 0 6021

1534 BLACKBIRD GROUP PTY LTD 0 807406
1535 BLACKMOON DESIGN AND ADVERTISING 0 801638
1536 BLACKROCK CASINO 0 17212

1537 BLAIN PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 382898

1538 BLAIR ATHOL KWIKSPAR 0 810967

1539 BLAIZING SUN INVESTMENTS 47 0 808362

1540 BLAKE & ASSOCIATES PTY LTD 0 17652

1541 BLAKES MAPHANGA PROKUREURS 0 19037

1542 BLANC CLOTHING (PTY)LTD 0 810367
1543 BLASTING & EXCAVATING PTY LTD 0 807334
1544 BLASTRITE PTY LTD 0 757780

1545 BLAZEPOINT EXHIBITIONS AND SHOPFITTING CC 0 795444
1546 BLEND EVENT MANAGEMENT 0 798809

1547 BLEND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PTY LTD 0 786750

1548 BLENDCOR (PTY) LTD 0 3885

1549 BLENDTECH PTY LTD 0 12806

1550 BLESSED GERARD CARE CENTRE 0 789685

1551 BLETCHLEY PARK 0 799755

1552 BLG LOGISTICS BLL OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 662192

1553 BLIND DESIGNS & INTERIORS C C 0 20335
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1554 BLIND SA 0 797470
1555 BLIND TIME WINDOW INNOVATIONS CC 0 799882
1556 BLINKWATER MILLS (PTY) LTD 0 2428

1557 BLISS BRANDS (PTY) LTD 0 811020
1558 BLIXEM PRODUCTIONS 0 805839
1559 BLOC CUTTING AND CORING 0 800815
1560 BLOCKHOUSE 1 STOP 0 799140
1561 BLOCKPAVE PTY LTD 0 12344
1562 BLOEKOMLAAN BOERDERY TRUST 0 797690
1563 BLOEM ONE STOP 0 158353
1564 BLOEM WATER 0 9444
1565 BLOEMENDAL TRUST 0 791663
1566 BLOEMFONTEIN METAL MERCHANTS CC 0 804619
1567 BLOEMSPA LODGE 0 787976
1568 BLOOMBERG HOLOMISA ORTHOPAEDIC SOLUTIONS 0 804446
1569 BLOU BUL MEAT MARKET 0 653890
1570 BLOU TERREIN DIENSTE BK 0 809647
1571 BLOUBERG MUNICIPALITY 0 9806

1572 BLT ELECTRICAL MECHANICAL AND CONSULTING SERVICES 0 790780

1573 BLUE ATLANTIC TRADING PTY LTD 0 16369

1574 BLUE BULLS COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 21688

1575 BLUE CELLULAR 0 810161

1576 BLUE CHIP MINING AND DRILLING (PTY) LTD 0 787087
1577 BLUE CONTINENT PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 6989

1578 BLUE CRANE ROUTE MUNICIPALITY 0 18214

1579 BLUE DOT PROPERTIES CC 0 804997
1580 BLUE FALCON 188 TRADING PTY LTD 0 807347
1581 BLUE FINANCIAL SERVICES (SA) PTY LTD 0 802057
1582 BLUE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 0 781904
1583 BLUE GILL IMPORTS 0 809300
1584 BLUE HEMISPHERE AIRCONDITIONING PTY LTD 0 800655
1585 BLUE JEAN TRADERS 0 797651
1586 BLUE LABEL TELECOMS (PTY) LTD 0 785945
1587 BLUE LOUNGE TRADING 96 (PTY) LTD 0 810666
1588 BLUE MARLIN HOTEL 0 1194

1589 BLUE MOUNTAIN BERRIES (PTY) LTD 0 796120
1590 BLUE NIGHTINGALE TRADING 336 (PTY) LIMITED 0 790581

1591 BLUE OCEAN COLLECTION SERVICES PTY LTD 0 809147
1592 BLUE OCEAN MUSSELS (PTY) LTD 0 810342
1593 BLUE PLATINUM VENTURERS B35 CC 0 786350

1594 BLUE POINTER STEEL OFFICE MANUFACTURE PTY LTD 0 27812

1595 BLUE QUARTZ INTERNATIONAL 0 799238
1596 BLUE SKIES FRESH PRODUCE SA (PTY) LTD 0 21218

1597 BLUE STRATA TRADING PTY LTD 0 12149

1598 BLUE TRECH RETAIL 0 810799
1599 BLUE WATERS HOTEL 0 805515

1600 BLUEBERRY HILL FARMS 0 781908
1601 BLUEGINGER PTY LTD 0 799656

1602 BLUESP (PTY)LTD 0 787560
1603 BLUESPEC HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 21517
1604 BLUFF SUPERSPAR 0 794317

1605 BLUNDEN COACH TOURS CC 0 803148

1606 BLW PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD 0 810939

1607 BLYDEVALLEI SITRUS 0 807724
1608 BLYMOEDIG PSIGO-GERIATRIESE KLINIEK 0 808581

1609 BM ENTERPRISES C C 0 748356
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1610 BM FOOD MANUFACTURES PTY LTD 0 786773
1611 BM STEEL (PTY)LTD 0 800786
1612 BME PACKAGING CC 0 795438
1613 BMO FOOD SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 15909

1614 BMRE 0 801316
1615 BMS (OHS) INC 0 804247
1616 BMS FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 809822
1617 BMW DIVISION 0 2137

1618 BMW SOUTH AFRICA PTYO LTD 0 5957
1619 BNB SURE PTY LTD 0 383294
1620 BNC INDUSTRIAL SERVICES CC 0 811773
1621 BO RADYN BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 803006
1622 BO'S HIRE & SALES (PTY) LTD 0 810929
1623 BOARDMAN BROS (PTY) LTD 0 5375

1624 BOARDMAN BROS NATAL PTY LTD 0 121420

1625 BOARDMANS HARDWARE (PTY) LTD 0 800085

1626 BOARDROOM APPOINTMENTS 0 546993
1627 BOART LONGYEAR 0 6728

1628 BOBCAT EQUIPMENT RENTAL SA PTY LTD 0 785701

1629 BOBCAT EQUIPMENT SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 3066

1630 BOBTONS BUILDING SERVICES 0 807477

1631 BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM 0 16696

1632 BOESMANSDRIFT BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 801342

1633 BOESMANSRUG FARM 0 751042

1634 BOFEPI PROJECT MANAGEMENT CC 0 797344

1635 BOGDANS TRANSPORT 0 378698
1636 BOHLER UDDEHOLM AFRICA 0 809459

1637 BOILER & INDUSTRIAL PLANT (PTY) LTD 0 809637

1638 BOILER STEEL PRODUCTS & ENGINEERING 0 798762

1639 BOITSHOKO ROAD SURFACING C C 0 434747
1640 BOJANALA PLATINUM DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 801136
1641 BOKKENFONTEIN 0 809711

1642 BOKMAKIERIE MAINTENANCE AND PROJECTS 0 808622

1643 BOKONI PLATINUM MINE 0 810649
1644 BOLAND BEER DISTRIBUTORS 0 792068

1645 BOLAND BOUERS BK 0 807947
1646 BOLAND COLLEGE 0 4473

1647 BOLAND DRUKPERS BK 0 8804

1648 BOLAND HOSPICE 0 792648
1649 BOLAND KARTONNE EDMS BPK 0 808681

1650 BOLD GREEN (PTY) LTD 0 798560

1651 BOLD MOVES 231 PTY LTD TRADING AS MAX CONSTRUCTION 0 810362

1652 BOLT CORPORATION (PTY) LTD 0 7552

1653 BOLT NUT & ENGINEERING SUPPLIES CC 0 811753
1654 BOLTFAST (PTY) LTD 0 786062

1655 BOMA VLEISMARK 0 810605

1656 BOMAC CONSTRUCTION 0 790802

1657 BOMBARDIER TRANSPORTATION SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 1919

1658 BOMBELA CIVIL JOINT VENTURE PTY LTD 0 783344

1659 BOMBELA MAINTENANCE 0 796793

1660 BOMBELA OPERATING COMPANY 0 790667

1661 BOMBSHELL CLOTHING 0 795214

1662 BON COURAGE ESTATE 0 807589

1663 BON MELLA LANDGOED B K 0 492494

1664 BONAEROPARK FOODLANE C C 0 5554

1665 BONAGITI DEVELOPERS 0 808081
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1666 BONDI DSITRIBUTORS CC 0 801445
1667 BONE STRUCTURE 0 295253
1668 BONGANI SECURITY SERVICES C C 0 15198

1669 BONGANI TELECOM 0 792348
1670 BONNE ESPERANCE BOERDERY 0 796622
1671 BONNGOE PRODUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 807148
1672 BONNIEVALE MULTISAVE 0 795575
1673 BONO FARM MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 800514
1674 BONPAK 0 808797
1675 BONTLE PROJECTS 0 799903
1676 BONVIEW TRADING 111 0 807415
1677 BOOGERTMAN & PARTNERS 0 10581

1678 BOOGERTMAN SMIT BUILDING PTY LTD 0 35530
1679 BOOKTALK PTY LTD 0 216939
1680 BOOMGATE SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 524458
1681 BOOTHS BOTTLE STORE (SOUTH) (PTY) LTD 0 798694
1682 BOOYSENS REFRIGERATION (PTY) LTD 0 797754

1683 BOPHELONG BRICKS PTY LTD 0 26766
1684 BOPHELONG CONSTRUCTION (PTY)LTD 0 789478

1685 BOPHELONG PICK 'N PAY FAMILY 0 790274
1686 BOPHIRIMA PRINT & MARKETING CC 0 558378
1687 BOPLAAS 1743 LANDGOED 0 797269
1688 BOPLAAS TRUST 0 810015
1689 BORBET SA PTY LTD 0 2416

1690 BORCHARD & HANSEN INC 0 811787

1691 BORDER CRICKET 0 809483
1692 BORDER STAR BAKERY (PTY) LTD 0 20161

1693 BORELSA MOTORS 0 806871

1694 BORN ELECTRICAL CC 0 800676
1695 BORN FREE INVESTMENTS 272 (PTY)LTD 0 790427

1696 BORWA FINANCIAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 792154
1697 BOSAL AFRICA 0 688675
1698 BOSASA OPERATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 6901

1699 BOSCH MANAGEMENT SERVICES PTY LTD 0 4456

1700 BOSCH PROJECTS 0 796387

1701 BOSCH UNIFORM SUPPLIES CC 0 797559
1702 BOSCHKRANS BOERDERY PTY LTD 0 809611

1703 BOSCHPOORT ONDERNEMINGS 0 665556
1704 BOSHOFF ING 0 809856
1705 BOSTON BUSINESS COLLEGE 0 802537

1706 BOSTON CITY CAMPUS 0 9185

1707 BOSTON-MICRO-GRIP (PTY) LTD 0 811974

1708 BOSUN BRICK MIDRAND PTY LTD 0 6555

1709 BOSUN BRICK PORT ELIZABETH 0 786832

1710 BOSUN BRICK PTY LTD 0 10471

1711 BOSVELD MINES PTY LTD 0 809472

1712 BOSVELD SITRUS EDMS BPK 0 352981

1713 BOSVELD SMEERMIDDELS 0 797401

1714 BOSWORTH 0 8580

1715 BOTANY TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 809785

1716 BOTES & KENNEDY MANYANO (PTY) LTD 0 803454
1717 BOTHA & DEYSEL EXECUTIVE MOTORS PTY LTD 0 811151

1718 BOTHA & DEYSEL MOTORS 101 PTY LTD 0 811347

1719 BOTHA ROODT JOHANNESBURG PTY 0 751980

1720 BOTHMA SIGNS 0 789963

1721 BOTHO FILLING STATION 0 796974
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1722 BOTJHENG WATER (PTY) LTD 0 790346
1723 BOTSELO MILLS (PTY) LTD 0 788170

1724 BOTSHABELO SERVICE STATION 0 800737
1725 BOTSWANA CONSOLIDATORS 0 802868
1726 BOTTLE PRINTERS OF SA CC 0 776156
1727 BOTTOMUP SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 0 806772

1728 BOU PEN HOUSING PTY LTD 0 796969
1729 BOUBLOK (PTY) LTD 0 3152

1730 BOUCKAERT-SOENEN (PTY) LTD 0 3254

1731 BOULEVARD MOTORS 0 809844
1732 BOUNCEUP INVESTMENTS 0 806771

1733 BOUNDLESS TRADE 154 (PTY) LTD 0 811475
1734 BOUNDLESS TRADE 62 PTY LTD 0 6910

1735 BOUWER VILJOEN KWAZULU NATAL (PTY) LTD 0 518615

1736 BOUWERS INCORPORATED 0 811777

1737 BOVANI CONSTRUCTION 0 787449

1738 BOVARD'S TRADING CC 0 804041

1739 BOWEN EQUIPMENT CC 0 810339

1740 BOWLER PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 143080

1741 BOWMAN GILFILLAN INC 0 12983

1742 BOWMAN INGREDIENTS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 20312

1743 BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD 0 3374

1744 BOXLEE (PTY) LIMITED 0 748027

1745 BOXMORE PLASTICS SA (PTY) LTD 0 787887

1746 BOYNTON INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 560506

1747 BP ATTERBURY 0 791969

1748 BP BOULDERS 0 799466

1749 BP DRAKENSBERG PTY LTD 0 320858

1750 BP HILLCREST 0 789910

1751 BP MONTAGUE DRIVE 0 797280

1752 BP SABIE 0 356876

1753 BP SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 12099

1754 BP ZEERUST 0 809469
1755 BPB SINDI CIVILS 0 16889

1756 BPI MANUFACTURING 0 811992

1757 BPW AXLES (PTY) LTD 0 5669

1758 BRAAI BARBEQUE INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 796837

1759 BRAAILAND 0 802124

1760 BRAAKS PLANTS (PTY) LTD 0 561041

1761 BRAAMS STALL 0 801886

1762 BRABER SECURITY SERVICES 0 801116

1763 BRACKEN TIMBERS PTY LTD 0 7083

1764 BRACKENCITY PICK & PAY 0 751957

1765 BRACKENFELL CONVENIENCE CENTRE 0 807765

1766 BRADCOR ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS C C 0 20348
1767 BRADGARY MARINE SHOPFITTERS PTY LTD 0 789296

1768 BRADONS TRANSPORT 0 802059

1769 BRADPAK ORCHARDS (PTY) LTD 0 785844

1770 BRAEVIEW FARM CC 0 775670

1771 BRAITEX TENSILON PTY LTD 0 7788

1772 BRAKCHIC 0 812161

1773 BRAKE CLUTCH & RADIATOR CENTRE 0 792325

1774 BRAKFONTEIN HOLSTEINS FARMING PTY LTD 0 796791

1775 BRAKPAN OOGKUNDIGES 0 812086

1776 BRAMCO ELECTRONICS 0 810499

1777 BRAND BAR PTY LTD 0 794273
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1778 BRAND ENGINEERING SA (PTY) LTD 0 347
1779 BRAND FORD 0 803649
1780 BRAND NISSAN 0 803659
1781 BRAND PARTNERS 0 810997
1782 BRAND UNLIMITED PTY LTD 0 798076
1783 BRANDKOP BOERDERY 0 811599
1784 BRANDON HILL FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 800837
1785 BRANDSMITH 0 808757
1786 BRANDSROCK MARKETINGS (PTY) LTD 0 808841
1787 BRANDSYNC CC 0 811265
1788 BRANDVLEI VERSPREIDERS CC 0 805076
1789 BRANDVLEI VULSTASIE CC 0 789961
1790 BRANDWACHT BESPROEIING 0 809267
1791 BRASFORT PARK FARMING 0 803166
1792 BRAUTESETH BLASTING PTY LTD 0 811943
1793 BRAVO GROUP SLEEP 0 789510
1794 BRAVOPLEX 550 PTY LTD 0 810010
1795 BRBF CONSTRUCTION CC 0 804538
1796 BRE ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 800795
1797 BREAKWATER LODGE 0 1557

1798 BREEBRA SALES 0 810239
1799 BREEDE VALLEI MUNISIPALITEIT 0 16625
1800 BREEDENET 0 811651
1801 BREERIVIER KOERIERS BK 0 809034
1802 BREMER INVESTMENT PTY LTD 0 5609
1803 BRENN-O-KEM (PTY) LTD 0 2097
1804 BRENNER MILLS A DIVISION OF BRENNER BRANDS (PTY) LTD 0 555
1805 BRENT CIVILS CC 0 809575
1806 BRENT OIL 1 0 811975
1807 BRENT OIL CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 811969
1808 BRENT OIL NORTH 0 788964
1809 BRENTHURST RESIDENCE 0 810609
1810 BRENTWOOD EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS SPECIALISTS CC 0 810914
1811 BRESAN FOOTWEAR CC 0 5770
1812 BREVIRITE PTY LTD 0 811074
1813 BREYTENBACH GLASS CC 0 808914
1814 BREYTENBACH MAVUSO INCORPORATED 0 803912
1815 BRI CLO CC 0 810778
1816 BRIAN HEINEBERG AND ASSOCIATES PTY LTD 0 810011
1817 BRIAN PIENAAR NORTH (PTY)LTD 0 795324
1818 BRICE CONSTRUCTION CC 0 811386
1819 BRICK & TILE 0 386375
1820 BRICK N TILE 0 812055
1821 BRICKIT PTY LTD 0 809132
1822 BRIDELIA TRUST 0 796004
1823 BRIDGE AUTO 0 5215
1824 BRIDGE LOANS 0 783303
1825 BRIDGE SHIPPING (PTY) LTD 0 788216
1826 BRIDGESTONE SOUTH AFRICA 0 775433
1827 BRIDGEWATER TRADING TRUST 0 810951
1828 BRIGGS AND STRATTON RSA (PTY) LTD 0 799495
1829 BRIGHTS HARDWARE (PTY) LTD 0 8656
1830 BRIGHTS HARDWARE LANGEBAAN (PTY) LTD 0 809235
1831 BRIGHTS UITZICHT 0 810101
1832 BRIKOR LIMITED 0 158034

1833 BRILLIANT CLEANING 0 790152
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1834 BRILOR INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS PTY LTD 0 808996
1835 BRINANT SECURITY PTY LTD 0 33844
1836 BRINK & HEATH CIVILS PTY LTD 0 544477
1837 BRINK AND HEATH NORTH (PTY) LTD 0 788610
1838 BRINK DE BEER & POTGIETER 0 809929
1839 BRINKS SA (PTY) LTD 0 796189
1840 BRINKVALE INVESTMENTS CC 0 804150
1841 BRISTLE CONE WHOLESALE NURSERY 0 808881
1842 BRITEC LABORATORIES 0 778515
1843 BRITEHOUSE MOBILITY 0 791005
1844 BRITEHOUSE VIRTUAL PLATFORM SYSTEMS (PTY)LTD 0 803275
1845 BRITISH 4X4 0 792326
1846 BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO DISTRIBUTORS SA (PTY)LTD 0 6478
1847 BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 6480
1848 BRITO'S MEAT 0 794447
1849 BRITOS MEAT 0 12155
1850 BRITPLAST CC 0 809392
1851 BRITS AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 431531
1852 BRITS BAG MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 210623
1853 BRITS VLEIS 0 802074
1854 BRITZ TRANSPORT GROOTVLEI (EDMS) BPK 0 794349
1855 BROADACRES SUPERSPAR 0 8275
1856 BROADBAND INFRACO 0 788575
1857 BROADLANDS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 0 794066
1858 BROADREACH HEALTHCARE (PTY) LTD 0 787126
1859 BROADWAY SWEETS (PTY) LTD 0 792250
1860 BROCSAND PTY LTD 0 537112
1861 BROKERSERV (PTY) LTD 0 795408
1862 BROKERSURE 0 811097
1863 BROLAZ SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 2484
1864 BROLINK PTY LTD 0 12834
1865 BROLL PROPERTY GROUP 0 788280
1866 BRONAAR PLASE (EDMS) BPK 0 5558
1867 BRONBERG SERVICE STATION 0 805474
1868 BRONKHORSTSPRUIT BOTTLE STORE 0 807963
1869 BRONKMANN PYP EN STAAL 0 799784
1870 BRONPRO PROCESSORS (PTY) LTD 0 796099
1871 BRONSAIR (PTY) LTD 0 791239
1872 BRONX MINING & INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 752539
1873 BROODKRAAL LANDGOED 0 806654
1874 BROOKLYN AUTOMOTIVE REFINERS 0 809315

1875 BROOKS AND LUYT INCORPORATED 0 792746
1876 BROOKS MOTORS 0 806325

1877 BROOKSAF FORESTRY CONTRACTORS CC 0 791130
1878 BROOMS FEED AGENCY 0 792013
1879 BRORON TECHNOLOGIES AFRICA 0 810564
1880 BROTHER INTERNATIONAL SA PTY LTD 0 809907
1881 BROUBART SECURITY SERVICES 0 752718
1882 BROWNS AIRSIDE CC 0 811376
1883 BROWNS THE DIAMOND STORE CC 0 794357

1884 BRUCE REYNEKE CYCLES CC 0 810514
1885 BRUGPLAAS(EDMS)BPK 0 809943

1886 BRUIKER SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 795969
1887 BRUJOHN PTY LTD TA SPRINGBOK TRUCKING CO 0 5864

1888 BRUTES AIR SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 810226
1889 BRYDENS FARM 0 809703
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1890 BS OILS DISTRIBUTORS CC 0 811767
1891 BSG SHORT TERM PTY LTD 0 775551

1892 BSI STEEL LIMITED 0 9094
1893 BSM BAKER PTY LTD 0 294234
1894 BSN MEDICAL (PTY) LTD 0 199317
1895 BSO INTERNATIONAL 0 809398
1896 BSVA IS PTY LTD 0 809911
1897 BT GAMES (PTY) LTD 0 790451
1898 BTA PIPE SUPPLIERS (PTY) LTD 0 794969
1899 BTC ENGINEERING 0 792863
1900 BTC PRODUCTS AND SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810473
1901 BTM MANUFACTURING 0 14123
1902 BTO SQUARED SOLUTIONS 0 811623
1903 BTS ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL SERVICES 0 809708
1904 BUAN GUSTO CUISINE 0 812119
1905 BUBBLES PLASTICS (PTY) LTD 0 795960
1906 BUCCANEER SHOES 0 796778
1907 BUCCO CANOPIES PTY LTD 0 10987
1908 BUCHULAND FARM (PTY) LTD 0 802171

1909 BUCKMAN LABORATORIES (PTY) LTD 0 1763

1910 BUDGET CAR AND VAN RENTAL 0 811285
1911 BUDGET PEST CONTROL 0 801103
1912 BUDGET SOAP INDUSTRIESU 0 797524
1913 BUDGET WASTE 0 810675
1914 BUENTI DRILLING (PTY) LTD 0 801287
1915 BUFFALLO CITY PUBLIC FET COLLEGE 0 3068
1916 BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY 0 13242

1917 BUFFALO FLATS SPAR 0 802952
1918 BUFFALO RIDGE SPUR 0 811778
1919 BUFFALO RIVER 1 STOP 0 799163
1920 BUFFALO TIMBER HOME AND HARDWARE 0 2665
1921 BUFFELSDRIFT GAME LODGE 0 804425
1922 BUFLAND BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 789531

1923 BUHLE BETFU CARRIERS (PTY) LTD 0 789248
1924 BUHLE WASTE (PTY) LTD 0 803422
1925 BUHLE WASTE NORTH WEST(PTY) LTD 0 803423
1926 BUHLER (PTY) LTD 0 1433

1927 BUI (PTY) LTD 0 794214
1928 BUILD A WAY CONSTRUCTION 0 802578
1929 BUILD IN PEACE CC 0 811763
1930 BUILD INN 0 801519
1931 BUILD IT MATSULU 0 807278

1932 BUILD IT MUSINA 0 810092
1933 BUILD IT THUSANANG 0 809646
1934 BUILDERS DISCOUNT 0 795667
1935 BUILDERS TRADE DEPOT 0 13040

1936 BUILDING SERVICE SYSTEMS C C 0 637398
1937 BUILDIT FOCHVILLE 0 799889

1938 BUKA HATTINGH 0 786798
1939 BULK FILING DIRECT CC 0 803408
1940 BULKMATIC SOLIDES MACHINERY PTY LTD 0 291430

1941 BULL BRAND FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 745640

1942 BULLDOG ABRASIVES SOUTHERN AFRICA 0 270924
1943 BULTFONTEIN TOYOTA 0 800510
1944 BUNDU BASHERS TRAVEL (PTY) LTD 0 804083

1945 BUNDU COUNTRY LODGE 0 790484
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1946 BUNDU PETROLEUM 0 801385
1947 BUNDU POWER 0 800898
1948 BUONGIORNO SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 297436

1949 BUPO ANIMAL HEALTH 0 805189

1950 BUREAU VERITAS 0 4466

1951 BUREAU VERITAS (SOUTH AFRICA) 0 791775

1952 BURGER EMOYENI SKYLIGHTS (PTY) LTD 0 789652

1953 BURGER RADIOLOGIST INC 0 12114

1954 BURGERSFORT TOYOTA 0 790283

1955 BURHOSE 0 4302

1956 BURK MINING (PTY) LTD 0 797012

1957 BURLINGTON FARMS 0 805096
1958 BURLINGTON-DATAPRINT (PTY) LTD 0 528462
1959 BURMA PLANT HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 793215

1960 BURNSIDE FARMS TRADING TRUST 0 811379
1961 BURPAK LIMITED 0 792637

1962 BUSA PLASTICS 0 805817

1963 BUSCH VACUUM SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 799314

1964 BUSCOR PTY LTD 0 15256

1965 BUSHBUCKRIDGE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 802136

1966 BUSHBUCKRIDGE SUPER SPAR 0 790757

1967 BUSHMANS KLOOF 0 791056

1968 BUSHVELD ORGANICS 0 801511

1969 BUSINESS CONNEXION (PTY) LTD 0 747758

1970 BUSINESS EXPRESS OF SA (PTY) LTD 0 269421

1971 BUSINESS FURNITURE SOLUTIONS 0 788898

1972 BUSINESS IMAGES HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 4408

1973 BUSINESS PARTNERS LTD 0 7019

1974 BUSINESS PRINT CENTRE 0 759425

1975 BUSINESS RESULTS GROUP 0 804292

1976 BUSINESS TODAY SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 152268

1977 BUSTQUE0017 0 804762

1978 BUSTRUCK MARKETING SERVICES CC 0 788514

1979 BUSY CORNER MEAT WHOLESALERS (PTY) LTD 0 544354

1980 BUTHELEZI ONE STOP 0 810591

1981 BUTLER'S PIZZA 0 797953

1982 BUWESI GENERATORS CC 0 810513

1983 BUZI CASH AND CARRY 0 12854

1984 BUZZCO (PTY) LTD 0 808745

1985 BVG COMMODITIES 0 811712

1986 BVI CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 803584

1987 BVI CONSULTING ENGINEERS EASTERN CAPE PTY LTD 0 787870

1988 BVI CONSULTING ENGINEERS FREE STATE (PTY) LTD 0 156226

1989 BVI CONSULTING ENGINEERS GAUTENG PTY LTD 0 79671

1990 BVI CONSULTING ENGINEERS WESTERN CAPE PTY LTD 0 565501

1991 BWIRED BROADBAND PTY LTD 0 798977

1992 BYERS & ASSOCIATES 0 507388

1993 BYHET CONSTRUCTION PRETORIA (PTY) LTD 0 799379

1994 BYNABO BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 786199

1995 BYTES DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 0 106079

1996 BYTES MANAGED SOLUTIONS 0 784411

1997 BYTES TECHNOLOGY GROUP SA (PTY) LTD 0 754046

1998 BZM TRANSPORT 0 793168

1999 C & A FRIEDLANDER INC 0 790906

2000 C & E ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 791380

2001 C & H JOINERY 0 805652
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2002 C & H KRUGER BOERDERY CC 0 794188
2003 C & K BOILERMAKING 0 801433
2004 C & N PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT 0 811590
2005 C & R BRAND SOLUTIONS CC 0 782707
2006 C& R CONTRACTORS-KWA-ZULU C C 0 532717
2007 C AND M FASTNERS 0 809743
2008 C AND T CEILINGS AND PARTITIONING WAREHOUSE 0 798696
2009 C AND T HARDWARE CC 0 798698
2010 C B D PAVEMENT MARKINGS 0 98225
2011 C B ROBERTSON VERVOER B K 0 725457
2012 C B STORES 0 534109
2013 C BREED BOERDERY 0 810001
2014 C D R CONTRACTS PTY LTD 0 16551

2015 C D S 0 809523
2016 C E L CONCRETE PRODUCTS CC 0 800847
2017 C F PROJECTS CAPE PTY LTD T/A FILCON PROJECTS 0 299339
2018 C G S CORPORATE SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810456
2019 C J RANCE PTY LTD 0 17415

2020 C L DE VILLIERS PTY LTD 0 668053
2021 C MILLS INSULATORS 0 804218
2022 CPS CHEMICALS PTY LTD 0 262948
2023 C P S SEEDLINGS C C 0 279065
2024 C PRO CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 789207
2025 C R S TECHNOLOGIES 0 105664
2026 CSC GROUP 0 9448
2027 C S M CONSULTING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 425081
2028 C T M PORT ELIZABETH 0 262178
2029 C W STEYN BOERDERY 0 796989
2030 C&C PETROLEUM CC 0 809199
2031 C&K FISHING CC 0 803334
2032 C&L VERHURING (EDMS) BPK 0 809342
2033 C&S AUDIO 0 800533
2034 C&S FORESTRY SERVICES PTY LTD 0 811406
2035 C-POWER TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 808611
2036 C-SA PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD 0 810439
2037 C2 DIGITAL 0 810252
2038 C2M CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS INCORPORATED 0 799049
2039 C3 FOOD SERVICES 0 787539
2040 C3 SHARED SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 790101

2041 CABAC ENGINEERING & ELECTRICAL PTY LTD 0 810020

2042 CABLE FEEDER SYSTEMS AFRICA PTY LTD 0 115510

2043 CACADU DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 10519

2044 CACTUS CARBON (PTY) LTD 0 791428
2045 CAD PLASTICS CC 0 806282
2046 CADDIE 0 455842
2047 CADIANT PARTNERS CONSULTANTS AND ACTUARIES NO 1 0 799892
2048 CADIZ HOLDINGS LTD 0 2291

2049 CADIZ STOCK BROKING 0 776119
2050 CAE SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 794997
2051 CAFE MOZART 0 489615
2052 CAIRNBROGIE ESTATES PTY LTD 0 809846
2053 CALA-KANCANE CARRIERS 0 809121

2054 CALAMARI FISHING (PTY) LTD 0 686715
2055 CALBY FARMING 0 804787
2056 CALCULUS PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 788629
2057 CALDAS ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD 0 791960
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2058 CALDERYS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY)LTD 0 7441

2059 CALEDON VALLEY NURSERY PTY LTD 0 794425
2060 CALGAN LOUNGE CC 0 10710

2061 CALGRO M3 DEVELOPMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 789498
2062 CALIBRE ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 809145

2063 CALICE ENTERPRISES 0 811570
2064 CALLAS NURSING AGENCY CC 0 796078

2065 CALLFORCE DIRECT (PTY) LTD 0 788773
2066 CALLGUARD SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 785795
2067 CALLITH CC 0 807999
2068 CALSIBRICK C C 0 23594
2069 CALSTAR ERMELO 0 799996
2070 CALTEX HERMANSTAD 0 809969
2071 CALTEX KARALGEN 0 808217
2072 CALTEX MANOR 0 800594
2073 CALTEX NORTH BEACH 0 809404
2074 CALTEX NORTH WEST MARKETER 0 808828
2075 CALTEX PRETORIA NORTH 0 789138

2076 CALTEX RUIMSIG 0 792832

2077 CALTEX STAR STOP EGOLI 0 799162

2078 CALTEX XANADU 0 792820

2079 CALUMA PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 311731

2080 CAM MOTORS 0 792051

2081 CAMAKO TRANS CC 0 786536
2082 CAMARGUE UNDERWRITING MANAGERS 0 189927

2083 CAMBRIDGE FOOD 0 811338

2084 CAMDEBOOMEAT PROCESSORS (PTY) LTD 0 6344

2085 CAMEL FUELS (PTY) LTD 0 808653

2086 CAMELOT INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 257992

2087 CAMPBELL REFRACTORY INSTALLATION CC 0 794416

2088 CAMPERDOWN ENVIRONMENTAL C C 0 479177

2089 CAMPOS TRANSPORT 0 811818

2090 CAMPROSEC 0 790659
2091 CAN DO TIMBERS 0 789211

2092 CANAN FISHING EDMS BPK 0 13062

2093 CANCER ASSOCIATION OF SA 0 792310

2094 CANDELA LUMINESCENCE (PTY) LTD 0 811801

2095 CANDLELIGHT NURSING 0 811373

2096 CANDY TOPS (PTY) LTD 0 3877

2097 CANINE SECURITY TRANSVAAL (PTY) LTD 0 277238

2098 CANNISTRARO HARDWARE 0 803674

2099 CANNON PRECISION ENGINEERING 0 793204

2100 CANOA BLOEMFONTEIN EDMS BPK 0 20617

2101 CANON 0 210126

2102 CANON BUSINESS CENTRE GAUTENG 0 798424

2103 CANON OFFICE AUTOMATION JHB 0 6581

2104 CANSMART(PTY)LTD 0 802183

2105 CANTONI LOUNGE 0 810584

2106 CANTONIA DRILLING (PTY) LTD 0 808463

2107 CANVAS & TENT MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 8603

2108 CANYON CREEK SHARE BLOCK LTD 0 758361

2109 CAO 0 799439

2110 CAP PERSONNEL PLACEMENTS PTY LTD 0 214319

2111 CAPACITY OUTSOURCING A DIVISION OF ADCORP FULFILMENT
SERVICES (PTY)LTD

0 7132

2112 CAPAFRIC CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 811913
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2113 CAPE ADS 0 808045
2114 CAPE ADVANCED ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 744000
2115 CAPE AGULHAS MUNICIPALITY 0 1362
2116 CAPE BASIC PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 17955
2117 CAPE BRICK 0 169485
2118 CAPE CABLES (PTY) LTD 0 807928
2119 CAPE CEMENT PRODUCTS 0 809468
2120 CAPE COAST METAL WORKS 0 809542
2121 CAPE COMPOSITE MANUFACTURING PTY LTD 0 201925
2122 CAPE CONCRETE WORKS PTY LTD 0 18424
2123 CAPE COOKIES C C 0 622242
2124 CAPE CYCLE SYSTEMS (PTY)LTD 0 811751
2125 CAPE DUTCH JOINERY 0 809861
2126 CAPE FERTILITY CLINIC INCORPORATED 0 807778
2127 CAPE FRUIT PROCESSORS 0 758024
2128 CAPE GALVANISING CONSOLIDATED (PTY) LTD 0 793443
2129 CAPE GATE (PTY) LTD 0 16459
2130 CAPE GATE FENCE & WIRE WORKS 0 2346
2131 CAPE GATE MAREPHA PTY LTD 0 783350
2132 CAPE GRACE HOTEL PTY LTD 0 17434
2133 CAPE MACHINE MOVERS (PTY) LTD 0 794181
2134 CAPE MEDIA CORPORATION 0 13142
2135 CAPE MEDICS 0 809244
2136 CAPE MOHAIR PTY LTD 0 14267
2137 CAPE NATURAL TEA PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 622466
2138 CAPE OF GOOD HOPE SPCA 0 800158
2139 CAPE OFFICE MACHINES (PTY) LTD 0 804201
2140 CAPE OLIVE TRUST 0 432501
2141 CAPE OTTO SIGNS C C 0 1966
2142 CAPE PENINSULA ICE SKATING CLUB 0 480085
2143 CAPE PENINSULA ORGANISATION FOR THE AGED 0 8758
2144 CAPE PENINSULA UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY (CPUT) 0 788701
2145 CAPE PLUMBING AND BATHROOMS 0 810369
2146 CAPE PRODUCE COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 750232
2147 CAPE SAWMILLS (PTY) LTD 0 751832
2148 CAPE SHEET METAL WORKS (PTY) LTD 0 811674
2149 CAPE SUITES HOTEL 0 754925
2150 CAPE TOWN ELECTRICAL CC 0 807867
2151 CAPE TOWN INTERNATIONAL CONVENTION CENTRE 0 797863
2152 CAPE TRAILER SERVICES 0 19516

2153 CAPE UNION MART INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 3944
2154 CAPE WINELANDS DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 3965
2155 CAPE-KEI CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 0 51669
2156 CAPERAY MEDICAL (PTY) LTD 0 790749
2157 CAPESPAN (PTY) LTD 0 788781

2158 CAPESPAN EXPORTS PTY LTD 0 8262
2159 CAPFIN (PTY) LTD 0 798596
2160 CAPI SECURITY 0 797004
2161 CAPI-LUX SA (PTY) LTD 0 798315
2162 CAPITAL AIR (PTY) LTD 0 759830
2163 CAPITAL AIR REACTION SERVICES 0 789666
2164 CAPITAL AIR SECURITY OPERATION (PTY) LTD 0 754214
2165 CAPITAL HARVEST 0 802299
2166 CAPITAL HARVEST IT & ADMIN (PTY) LTD 0 808803
2167 CAPITAL LABOUR SOLUTIONS CC 0 791316

2168 CAPITAL MERCHANDISING CC 0 807467
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2169 CAPITAL OUTSOURCING GROUP PTY LTD 0 776077
2170 CAPITALWORKS PRIVATE EQUITY ADVISOR (PTY) LTD 0 797319
2171 CAPITEC BANK LTD 0 17328
2172 CAPITOL CATERERS 0 448780
2173 CAPRI LINEN (PTY) LTD 0 5291

2174 CAPRICORN DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 16243
2175 CAPRICORN EXPRESS 0 810009
2176 CAPRISA 0 787745
2177 CAPTAIN LIQUOR DISTRIBUTORS 0 797981
2178 CAPTIVITY HEADWEAR CC 0 799478
2179 CAR TOWING SERVICES EAST (PTY) LTD 0 743611
2180 CAR TOWING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 794167
2181 CAR TOWING SERVICES SA (PTY) LTD 0 794165
2182 CARBON STEEL FABRICATORS 0 796212
2183 CARBPRO 0 812021

2184 CARDINAL MARITIME SA (PTY) LTD 0 810963
2185 CARDIO-THORACIC SURGEONS 0 806639
2186 CARDOSO CIGARETTE DEPOT 0 11143

2187 CARDZGROUP 0 809702
2188 CARE CURE VEREENIGING (PTY) LTD 0 796925
2189 CAREER CIRCUIT (PTY) LTD 0 807640
2190 CAREL A VD MERWE LIEBENBERG 0 810472
2191 CARELCONTROLS SA ( PTY ) LTD 0 802398
2192 CARFIN PTY LTD 0 810565
2193 CARGILL RSA (PTY) LTD 0 755869
2194 CARGO BRAKE PTY LTD 0 798426
2195 CARGO CARRIERS LIMITED 0 3658
2196 CARGO EMBASSY (PTY) LTD 0 752760
2197 CARGO SERVICES 0 8753
2198 CARGOWORKS 0 791859
2199 CARL ZEISS VISION SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 775831
2200 CARLBANK MINING CONTRACTS PTY LTD 0 787470
2201 CARLETONVILLE HYDRAULICS PTY LTD 0 476620
2202 CARMANSEN 0 799827
2203 CARNARVON SPAR 0 806686
2204 CARNAUDMETAL BOX FOOD SA PTY LTD 0 1427

2205 CARNIVAL FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 17613
2206 CAROLINA SPAR T2C6 0 13110

2207 CARONESSA INDUSTRIAL CC 0 791923

2208 CARPE DIEM CIVILS 0 800383
2209 CARPE DIEM ESATE 0 803714
2210 CARROL BOYES RETAIL PTY LTD 0 13552

2211 CARROTECH CC 0 807374
2212 CARRUS LOGISITCS (PTY) LTD 0 797798

2213 CARRUS UKHOZI (PTY) LTD 0 797795
2214 CARSTENS PLASE 0 9599
2215 CARTEL CUSTOM CARS (PTY) LTD 0 801910
2216 CARTER TRADING TRUST 0 810224
2217 CARTOON CANDY 0 11555

2218 CARTOUCHE CLOTHING CC 0 802842
2219 CARTRACK (PTY) LTD 0 787425

2220 CARZDOTCOM 0 812137
2221 CASH CONNECT PTY LTD 0 787053
2222 CASH PAYMASTER SERVICE PTY LTD 0 13690

2223 CASHBAH ROADHOUSE AND FAMILY RESTAURANT 0 18719

2224 CASHBUILD S A PTY LTD 0 22151
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2225 CASIDRA (PTY) LTD 0 8913
2226 CASINO MYKONOS 0 2909
2227 CASPER BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 802118
2228 CASSIDIAN OPTRONICS (PTY) LTD 0 786494
2229 CASTELLANO BELTRAME 0 808221

2230 CASTELLO BOERDERY 0 801851

2231 CASTLE ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 810646
2232 CASTLE LEAD WORKS 0 803672
2233 CASTOR AND LADDER 0 790048
2234 CASTOR AND LADDER KZN 0 801165
2235 CASTTURN SERVICES PTY LTD 0 802845
2236 CAT-WWL LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 785848
2237 CATALER SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 786883
2238 CATALYTIQ (PTY) LTD 0 811026
2239 CATERMARKET 0 791219
2240 CATERPILLAR (AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 4609

2241 CATERVENT 0 809187
2242 CATHE COURIER SYSTEMS CC 0 804668

2243 CATHEDRAL PEAK HOTEL 0 786178

2244 CATKOM REBUILD CENTRE (PTY) LTD 0 809217

2245 CATO 1 STOP 0 799165

2246 CATO RIDGE ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 787860
2247 CATURRA COFFEE 0 792994
2248 CAULDRON (PTY) LTD 0 791609
2249 CAVALEROS CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 686961

2250 CAVALIER ABATTOIR (PTY) LTD 0 788742

2251 CAVALIER FEEDERS (PTY) LTD 0 801735

2252 CAVALIER FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 306171

2253 CAVALLA FARMING PTY LTD 0 6624
2254 CAWOOD SALT WORKS (PTY) LTD 0 809077
2255 CAXTON COMMUNITY NEWSPAPERS 0 787220

2256 CAXTON MAGAZINES 0 6923
2257 CAXTON WORKS 0 16991

2258 CB SECURITY (PTY)LTD 0 789651

2259 CBA SECURITY PTY LTD 0 784442

2260 CBC FASTENERS (PTY) 0 8651

2261 CBC OFFICE EQUIPMENT JHB 0 805002
2262 CBD PROJECTS CC 0 810574
2263 CBM TRAINING 0 19265

2264 CBS MANUFACTURING (PTV() LTD 0 800924

2265 CC BAUERMESTER 0 758757

2266 CC CRANE HIRE 0 812105

2267 CC ENGINEERING 0 790828

2268 CC LE ROUX JNR 0 807346
2269 CC PURDON 0 810982

2270 CC VAN DER MERWE BESIGHEIDS TRUST 0 807136
2271 CCD COURIERS 0 801585

2272 CCG CABLE TERMINATIONS PTY LTD 0 707

2273 CCI CALL CENTRES (PTY) LTD 0 792184,

8118802274 CCI ENGINEERING AND PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0

2275 CCI TURNKEY PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 802376

2276 CDA CONSTRUCTION 0 798812

2277 CE PLANT HIRE 0 803956

2278 CE SCHULENBURG BDY 0 811609

2279 CE STEWART & CO 0 799474

2280 CEB MAINTENANCE AFRICA PTY LTD 0 11059
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2281 CECE TRADING CC 0 810135
2282 CECIL NURSE (PTY) LTD 0 466
2283 CEDAR PARK HOTEL 0 798942
2284 CEDARBROOK PTY LTD 0 810980
2285 CELL C (PTY) LTD 0 12105
2286 CELLNETWORK (PTY) LTD 0 797624
2287 CELLROY SA 0 809826
2288 CELLUCITY (PTY)LTD 0 18475

2289 CELLUCITY CELLHIRE C C 0 401401

2290 CELMAR CONSTRUCTION C C 0 423876
2291 CELROSE (PTY) LTD 0 369583
2292 CEMO PUMPS PTY LTD 0 7129
2293 CENDEV PROJECTS CC 0 800610
2294 CENSEO PTY LTD 0 801411

2295 CENTENNIAL TRADING COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 807614
2296 CENTILLION TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 463726
2297 CENTLEC (PTY) LTD 0 801516
2298 CENTLUBE (PTY) LTD 0 809115
2299 CENTOLITE FUELS 0 809285
2300 CENTRACOM PTY LTD 0 808656
2301 CENTRAFIN (PTY) LTD 0 810547
2302 CENTRAL AFRICAN ROAD SERVICES PTY LTD 0 792399
2303 CENTRAL BUSINESS ACADEMY PTY LTD 0 804163
2304 CENTRAL CIRCUITS CC 0 17729
2305 CENTRAL HIGH TRADING 94 C C 0 377362
2306 CENTRAL KAROO DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 573
2307 CENTRAL LAKE TRADING 293 (PTY) LTD 0 794003
2308 CENTRAL MEAT MARKET 0 793220
2309 CENTRAL MEDICAL PTY LTD 0 14974

2310 CENTRAL MOTORS 0 809913
2311 CENTRAL NISSAN 0 793203
2312 CENTRAL OFFAL SUPPLIES 0 654833
2313 CENTRAL RAND GOLD SA (PTY) LIMITED 0 788958
2314 CENTRAL SUPPORT SYSTEMS C C 0 296530
2315 CENTRAL TECHNICAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 804699
2316 CENTRAX (PTY) LTD 0 798699
2317 CENTRE COURT GATEWAY 0 803375
2318 CENTRE FOR CREATIVE EDUCATION 0 809976
2319 CENTRE FOR LIFESTYLE MANAGEMENT 0 810526
2320 CENTRE FOR PROTEOMIC AND GENOMIC RESEARCH 0 810120
2321 CENTRE OF THE SUN PTY LTD (SUNNY PARK) 0 803259
2322 CENTURION ACADEMY(PTY) LTD 0 807838
2323 CENTURION BUS MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 35368
2324 CENTURION CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 0 560190
2325 CENTURION CRESCENT FILLING STATION 0 583200
2326 CENTURION MICRO ELECTRONICS (PTY) LTD 0 802801
2327 CENTURION OFFICE NATIONAL 0 811071
2328 CENTURION SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 4483
2329 CENTURIONPANEL BEATING & SPRAYPAINTER 0 794122

2330 CENTURY AVIONICS CC 0 789325

2331 CENTURY MOTORS 0 808198
2332 CENTURY OFFICE EQUIPMENT CC 0 804750
2333 CENTURY SUPERSPAR 0 805061

2334 CEOCO 0 802841

2335 CEOS TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 13514

2336 CERAMIC INDUSTRIES LTD 0 2959
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2337 CEREALS (DIVISION OF TIGER CONSUMER BRANDS LTD) 0 653753
2338 CEREBOS LTD 0 2499

2339 CEREFMET (PTY)LTD 0 786104
2340 CERES CASCADE FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 794807

2341 CERES FRUIT GROWERS LTD 0 12440

2342 CERES FRUIT PROCESSORS (PTY) LTD 0 3540

2343 CERES REMHOOGTE BOERDERY 0 65295

2344 CERIMELE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PTY LTD 0 15301

2345 CEVA ANIMAL HEALTH (PTY) LTD 0 15073

2346 CEVA LOGISTICS SOUTH AFRICA (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 274415
2347 CF ZIERVOGEL BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 801542
2348 CFR FREIGHT SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 10177

2349 CFS 0 793701

2350 CFT LABELS 0 800660
2351 CFW INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 2950

2352 CG CHICKENS 0 673652

2353 CG TERBLANCHE & SEUNS 0 799851

2354 CGA FENERSTRATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 807805

2355 CGS SHOPFITTERS CC 0 811717

2356 CH LAUNDRIES CC 0 788020

2357 CHAD-O-ENGINEERING 0 794115

2358 CHAIR CRAZY (PTY) LTD 0 805464

2359 CHALDEAN TRADING 40 CC 0 789889

2360 CHALLENGE TRANSPORT CC 0 794103

2361 CHALLENGER COMMERCIAL TRAILERS PTY LTD 0 749137

2362 CHALMAR BEEF PTY LTD 0 3771

2363 CHAMDOR MEAT PACKERS (PTY) LTD 0 791267

2364 CHAMOTTE HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 197

2365 CHAMPAGNE SPORTS RESORT 0 17306

2366 CHAMPION CHEAP CHEAP FRUIT & VEG 0 800019

2367 CHANLOU TRADING CC 0 803559

2368 CHANNEL CONSTRUCTION 0 806185

2369 CHAPMAN BROTHERS (PTY) LTD 0 799359
2370 CHAPS 0 793942

2371 CHAPTERS RESTAURANT 0 808126
2372 CHAR TECHNOLOGY PTY LTD 0 13133

2373 CHARACTER LINENS CC 0 800740

2374 CHARGO TRUST 0 752938

2375 CHARISMA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS A DIVISION OF ADCORP
STAFFING SOLUTIONS PTY LTD

0 6541

2376 CHARLES ORBACH & COMPANY 0 672946

2377 CHARTERHOUSE SCHOOLS 0 574932

2378 CHARTWELL HOUSING FINANCE SOLUTIONS 0 810773

2379 CHASE SOFTWARE 0 812185

2380 CHASS EVERITT 0 810403

2381 CHATEAU GATEAUX PTY LTD 0 480349

2382 CHAVANI CIVILS PTY LTD 0 19377

2383 CHAVDA & ASSOCIATES PTY LTD 0 414297

2384 CHC RESOURCES (PTY) LTD 0 788438

2385 CHEADLE THOMPSON & HAYSOM INC 0 13441

2386 CHECKIN SUPERMARK 0 17164

2387 CHECKOUT SUPERMARKET 0 796957

2388 CHECKPORT SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 791377

2389 CHEETAH NORTHAM PTY LTD 0 809259

2390 CHEETAH STEELPOORT PTY LTD 0 809252

2391 CHEMETALL PTY LTD 0 10666
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2392 CHEMGRIT SA PTY LTD 0 795574
2393 CHEMICAL & INDUSTRIAL PLASTICS CC 0 800053
2394 CHEMICAL SPECIALITIES LTD 0 3284

2395 CHEMICAL TECHNIQUES 0 804790
2396 CHEMICAL VULCANSING SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 805317
2397 CHEMIXIA (PTY) LTD 0 805247
2398 CHEMLOG 0 501015
2399 CHEMSTOF (PTY) LTD 0 805572
2400 CHEMTURA PTY LTD 0 786718
2401 CHEMUNIQUE INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 793980
2402 CHEMVULC MARKETING PTY LTD 0 10959
2403 CHEMZONE CC 0 810444
2404 CHEP SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 10186
2405 CHEQUE GUARANTEE SERVICES 0 5533

2406 CHEQUE PROCESSING (PTY) LTD 0 801047
2407 CHERRY MOSS TRADE AND INVEST 188 (PTY) LTD 0 811868
2408 CHERRY SALES 0 810250
2409 CHERRYBROOK PTY LTD 0 810979
2410 CHESS SERVICE STATION 0 811237

2411 CHESTER WHOLESALE MEAT 0 775759

2412 CHESTER WHOLESALE MEAT -POINT 0 806740

2413 CHESTER WHOLESALE MEAT KZN PTY LTD 0 2215

2414 CHESTERHOUSE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 0 419580
2415 CHET CHEMICALS PTY LTD 0 18191

2416 CHEVIOT TRUST 0 806894
2417 CHEVRON SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 5403

2418 CHIC SHOE MANF CC 0 124830

2419 CHICANE REFURBISHMENT & SALVAGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 725261

2420 CHICKEN MANAGEMENT SERVICES PTY LTD 0 2053

2421 CHIEF SUPERMARKET 0 788843
2422 CHILD WELFARE BLOEMFONTEIN & CHILDLINE FREE STATE 0 804186
2423 CHILD WELFARE SOCIETY-CAPE TOWN 0 359693
2424 CHILD WELFARE SOUTH AFRICA GRABOUW 0 806664
2425 CHILL BEVERAGES INTERNATIONAL 0 791409

2426 CHILL DIRECT 0 806290

2427 CHILLING AFFAIRS 0 810969
2428 CHILTERNS FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 800357
2429 CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 0 798051

2430 CHIPCOR 0 810548

2431 CHIPKINS CATERING SUPPLIES-JOHANNESBURG 0 7254

2432 CHIPPA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS 0 375259

2433 CHIPPA WASTE MANAGEMENT 0 810005

2434 CHISA WELDING CONSUMABLES PTY LTD 0 801769

2435 CHM CARREIRS 0 810160

2436 CHM VUWANI COMPUTER SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 11719

2437 CHOC CHILDHOOD CANCER FOUNDATION SA 0 796270

2438 CHOICE TRUST 0 794469

2439 CHOPPIES BOITEKONG 0 810077

2440 CHOPPIES BRITS 0 810078

2441 CHOPPIES CARLETONVILLE 0 797428

2442 CHOPPIES DELAREYVILLE 0 810069

2443 CHOPPIES HARTSWATER 0 810074

2444 CHOPPIES KOSTER 0 797424

2445 CHOPPIES LEPHALALE 0 810072
2446 CHOPPIES LICHTENBURG 0 797421

2447 CHOPPIES MAFIKENG 0 797429
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2448 CHOPPIES MAKHADO 0 810073
2449 CHOPPIES MARIKANA 0 810076
2450 CHOPPIES PARYS 0 810075
2451 CHOPPIES PHOKENG 0 797418
2452 CHOPPIES RUSTENBURG 0 801648
2453 CHOPPIES SWARTRUGGENS 0 797426
2454 CHOPPIES WAREHOUSING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810203
2455 CHOPPIES ZEERUST 0 797425
2456 CHRIS HANI DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 16208
2457 CHRISMAN CC 0 800266
2458 CHRISTAIN REVIVAL CHURCH 0 811425
2459 CHRISTELIKE UITGEWERSMPY 0 15295

2460 CHRISTIAN ART DISTRIBUTORS 0 11425
2461 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS COLLEGE ST JOHN'S PARKLANDS 0 417276
2462 CHROME CARRIERS 0 787576
2463 CHROME UP SPIRALS 0 811186
2464 CHROMTECH HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 802051

2465 CHRYSELDA BUILDING CONSTUCTION 0 809610
2466 CHRYSO SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 506928
2467 CHT SOUTH AFRICA 0 8726

2468 CHUBB FIRE & SECURITY A DIVISION OF CHUBB SECURITY SA 0 8000
2469 CHUTE SYSTEMS 0 799306
2470 CIANAM TRADING 105 0 811836
2471 CIB INSURANCE ADMINISTRATORS 0 8832

2472 CIBA PACKAGING (PTY) LTD 0 2763

2473 CIGARETTE CITY (PTY) LTD 0 798085
2474 CII CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 808943
2475 CILLION TRADING 16 CC 0 798081

2476 CIMS SOUTH AFRICA 0 243284
2477 CINQPET 0 794338
2478 CINQPLAST PLASTOP DENVER 0 791077
2479 CINTEL TRADING 17 CC 0 811070
2480 CIOLLI BROS (PTY) LTD 0 800936
2481 CIPLA CONSULT 0 811861

2482 CIPLA MEDPRO 0 16435
2483 CIRCA RECRUITMENT (PTY) LTD 0 15565
2484 CIRCLE CATERING & ACCOMMODATION 0 788334
2485 CIRCLE CATERING & ACCOMMODATION 0 809662

2486 CIRCLE MOTORS 0 808921

2487 CIRCUIT BREAKER INDUSTRIES LTD 0 15877

2488 CIRCUIT CITY ELECTRONICS SA 0 809044

2489 CIRTECH COMMUNICATIONS PTY LTD 0 801046
2490 CISCO SYSTEMS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 8744

2491 CITADEL INVESTMENT SERVICES LTD 0 4548
2492 CITIBANK N A 0 17957

2493 CITICONNECT CIVILS (PTY) LTD 0 806922
2494 CITICONNECT COMMUNICATIONS PTY LTD 0 798976
2495 CITICONNECT NETWORKS (PTY) LTD 0 807058
2496 CITILEC 0 806204
2497 CITIPROTECTION SA PTY LTD 0 808788
2498 CITISPRINT CC 0 798860
2499 CITIZEN SURVEYS (PTY) LTD 0 793914

2500 CITRUS GROWERS ASSOCIATION OF SOUTHERN AFRICA 0 797304

2501 CITRUSDAL WINES (PTY) LTD 0 811297
2502 CITY AND GUILDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 0 812080

2503 CITY CONSTRUCTION 0 810961
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2504 CITY CONSTRUCTION MINING & ENGINEERING 0 808589
2505 CITY COUNCIL OF MAFIKENG 0 5786
2506 CITY COURIERS 0 17169
2507 CITY DEEP AUTO SPARES 0 757416
2508 CITY EXPRESS STORES (PTY) LTD 0 11360
2509 CITY GRILL STEAKHOUSE 0 804301
2510 CITY HOSPITAL 0 788713
2511 CITY HOSPITAL LTD 0 3439
2512 CITY LODGE HOTELS GROUP 0 6566
2513 CITY OF CAPE TOWN 0 6785
2514 CITY OF JOHANNESBURG METROPOLITAN 0 971

2515 CITY OF MATLOSANA 0 629490
2516 CITY OF TSHWANE 0 998
2517 CITY OF UMHLATHUZE 0 770
2518 CITY PAINT AND TOOL 0 792164
2519 CITY PARK TRADING 305 CC 0 806234
2520 CITY POWER JOHANNESBURG (SOC) LTD 0 3314
2521 CITY PROPERTY ADMINISTRATION PTY LTD 0 502736
2522 CIV HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 798146
2523 CIVCON CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 776100
2524 CIVEC 0 271325
2525 CIVIC AUTOMATION SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 808454
2526 CIVICUS WORLD ALLIANCE FOR CITIZEN PARTICIPATION 0 793746
2527 CIVIL & GENERAL CONTRACTORS 0 791654
2528 CIVIL CORP 0 95207
2529 CIVIL ENG & BUILD CC 0 800317
2530 CIVILAB (PTY) LIMITED 0 9789
2531 CIVILCON PTY LTD 0 692833
2532 CIVILS 2000 PTY LTD 0 1176

2533 CIVIN & SONS T A PRINCES BENONI 0 790207
2534 CIVTEK CC 0 104140
2535 CJ MOUTON 0 809738
2536 CJ PARTNERS 0 791360
2537 CJ PHARMACEUTICAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED 0 790294
2538 CJ SMIT 0 807256
2539 CJA TELECOMMUNICATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 811309
2540 CJK LABOUR SERVICES CC 0 805216
2541 CJP CHEMICALS (PTY) LTD 0 793704
2542 CJP ELETRICAL CC 0 802438
2543 CKR CAPE CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 791404
2544 CKR CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 790896
2545 CLAASSEN AURET INCORPORATED 0 787113
2546 CLAD-ALL ROOFING PTY LTD 0 11461

2547 CLANFRESH 0 793373
2548 CLARENDON PREPARATORY SCHOOL 0 792602
2549 CLARINS 0 438072
2550 CLARION PRINTED PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 1596

2551 CLARKE COLOURS PTY LTD 0 809048
2552 CLASS A TRADING 76 PTY LTD 0 7417

2553 CLASSIC CHALLENGE TRADING PTY LTD 0 334634
2554 CLASSIC GARDENS CC 0 16113

2555 CLASSIC WORKING LIFE 0 810837
2556 CLAYTILE (PTY) LTD 0 793504
2557 CLEAN HEAT 0 807525
2558 CLEANE CARE MOBILE 0 811159
2559 CLEANING AFRICA SERVICES 0 4517
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2560 CLEARLINE PROTECTION SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 810864
2561 CLEARLINE PROTECTION SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 795470
2562 CLEARSPAN PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 437911
2563 CLEARSPAN STRUCTURES PTY LTD 0 635960
2564 CLEARWATER MOTORS PTY LTD 0 16360

2565 CLICK IT CC 0 811938
2566 CLICKATELL PTY LTD 0 724556
2567 CLICKMAVEN CC 0 807394
2568 CLIDET NO 863 (PTY) LTD 0 791625
2569 CLIENTELE LIFE 0 514

2570 CLIENTS AT LEISURE C C 0 589803
2571 CLIFFE DEKKER HOFMEYR INC 0 785791
2572 CLIFTEN PALLETS CC 0 803349
2573 CLIFTON MEADOWS PTY LTD 0 811331

2574 CLIFTON TRADING TRUST 0 809892
2575 CLINIX BOTSHELONG-EMPILWENI PRIVATE HOSPITAL 0 9305
2576 CLINIX HEALTH MANAGEMENT PTY LTD 0 565667
2577 CLINIX PRIVATE HOSPITAL SOWETO 0 17170

2578 CLINIX RENAL CARE (PTY) LTD 0 803923

2579 CLINX WASTE MANAGEMENT CC 0 802547
2580 CLIVAC AIRCONDITIONING SERVICES CC 0 791210

2581 CLIVE MORRIS PRODUCTIONS 0 798355

2582 CLIVE'S SERVICE CENTRE CC 0 799960

2583 CLM POSITIONING SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 788969
2584 CLOETE TRANSPORT 0 811077
2585 CLOSE-UP DEALS 110 0 789558
2586 CLOTAN STEEL (PTY) LTD 0 18849

2587 CLOTHESLINE 0 808040

2588 CLOVELLY DE DOORNS FARM C C 0 11532

2589 CLOVER 0 863

2590 CLOVER SCALES (PTY) LTD 0 809127
2591 CLUB LEISURE GROUP PTY LTD 0 790300

2592 CLUB MYKONOS LANGEBAAN HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION 0 54907
2593 CLUB REFRIGERATION CC 0 809551

2594 CLYDE BERGEMANN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 16029
2595 CMA CGM SHIPPING AGENCIES SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 810906
2596 CMC DI RAVENNA PG MAVUNDLA IMPREGILO JOINT VENTURE 0 796352

2597 CMC KOCH CONSTRUCTION CC 0 332004
2598 CMC NETWORK PTY LTD 0 811183
2599 CMCO MATERIAL HANDLING (PTY) LTD 0 14641

2600 CMG ELECTRIC MOTORS 0 810638

2601 CMS 0 16599

2602 CMW OPERATIONS PTY LTD 0 6104

2603 CNL INDUSTRIAL MINING SUPPLIES 0 809984
2604 CO-ORDINATED PRODUCTS CC 0 799279
2605 COACHMAN 0 798252

2606 COAL MILLING PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 585974
2607 COAL OF AFRICA 0 790863
2608 COALCOR MINING PTY LTD 0 792558
2609 COALFIELDS SUPPLIES & SERVICE (PTY) LTD 0 790689
2610 COAST & COUNTRY SALES (PTY) LTD 0 791812

2611 COASTAL AIRCONDITIONING SERVICE (PTY) LTD 0 799051

2612 COASTAL DIESEL SERVICES CC 0 800541

2613 COASTAL ENGINEERING SUPPLIES 0 800467
2614 COASTAL FARMERS CO-OPERATIVE LTD 0 5561

2615 COASTAL MULTIGLASS 0 790720
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2616 COASTLANDS HOLIDAY APARTMENTS & CONVENTION CENTRE 0 801227
2617 COASTLANDS ON THE RIDGE HOTEL 0 800883
2618 COASTLANDS UMHLANGA HOTEL PTY LTD 0 800562
2619 COBRA TRANSPORT 0 811967
2620 COBRA BODY CONSTRUCTION 0 276202
2621 COBRA PETRO PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 698292
2622 COBRA REELING 0 808938
2623 COBRA WATERTECH 0 775500
2624 COBRO CONCRETE PTY LTD 0 12253
2625 COBUS SCHOEMAN ARGITECTS CC 0 798144
2626 COC FARMING 1 0 791232
2627 COCA COLA CANNERS OF SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 125

2628 COCA COLA SABCO PTY LTD 0 645427
2629 COCA COLA SHANDUKA BEVERAGES PTY LTD 0 787022
2630 COCA-COLA FORTUNE (PTY)LTD 0 21014
2631 COCA-COLA SA & EA DIVISION 0 986
2632 COETZER M 0 579997
2633 COFACE SOUTH AFRICA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 0 809464
2634 COFFEY MINING (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 796233
2635 COHERENT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 0 786797
2636 COLAB PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION (PTY) LTD 0 797581
2637 COLAS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 3244
2638 COLBRI AGENCIES 0 800591

2639 COLBYN ELECTRICAL SERVICES CC 0 798021
2640 COLCAB (PTY) LTD 0 3307
2641 COLD HARVEST BAYHEAD 0 808771
2642 COLDFACT PROJECTS CC 0 810633
2643 COLDHARVEST (PTY) LTD 0 808770
2644 COLEFAX TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 1529
2645 COLEGO INDUSTRIES C C 0 7547
2646 COLESBERG 1 STOP 0 799189
2647 COLESO LEGAL TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 802363
2648 COLGATE-PALMOLIVE (PTY) LIMITED 0 2706
2649 COLIBRI TOWELLING WESTERN CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 16688
2650 COLLECTALL PAPER (PTY) LTD 0 799535
2651 COLLEEN GLEN SERVICE STATION 0 249133
2652 COLLEGE OF CAPE TOWN 0 10573
2653 COLLIER TOOL AND DIE CC 0 809490
2654 COLLIERS PROPERTIES 0 11690
2655 COLLIERY TRAINING COLLEGE 0 754680
2656 COLLISEN ENGINEERING CC 0 798367
2657 COLOBORARE CC 0 801270
2658 COLOPLAST 0 787544
2659 COLORPRESS (PTY) LTD 0 4146
2660 COLORS PACKHOUSE 0 796226
2661 COLOURCO HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 9298
2662 COLOURRENT (PTY) LTD 0 811671

2663 COLPAK PTY LTD 0 746503
2664 COLUMBIA SPORTSWEAR 0 810446
2665 COLUMBUS STAINLESS (PTY) LTD 0 1144

2666 COLVEN ASSOCIATES (PTY)LTD 0 432482
2667 COLVEN ASSOCIATES BORDER C C 0 567567
2668 COLVEN ASSOCIATES GEORGE C C 0 584125
2669 COLVERN NKOMO OUTSOURCING 0 781681

2670 COM-STRUCT 0 801904
2671 COMAIR GENERAL AVIATION HOLDINGS 0 810692
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2672 COMAIR LIMITED 0 4381
2673 COMAV (PTY) LTD 0 812169
2674 COMBINED MOTOR HOLDINGS LTD 0 750735
2675 COMBINED PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS C C 0 268152
2676 COMBINED TRANSPORT SERVICES PTY LTD 0 9192
2677 COMBOTRADE EIGHT PTY LTD 0 5752
2678 COMBUSTION TECHNOLOGY PTY LTD 0 802898
2679 COMED HEALTH 0 790455
2680 COMET AVIATION SUPPLIES 0 810715
2681 COMFORT CREATIONS 0 805075
2682 COMFY LOUNGE 0 811966
2683 COMIT TECHNOLOGIES 0 785886
2684 COMMERCIAL COLD STORAGE (PTY) LTD AND COMMERCIAL COLD

STORAGE PORTS (PTY) LTD
0 749053

2685 COMMERCIAL MARINE PTY LTD 0 811722
2686 COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION SERVICES 0 761101
2687 COMMERCIAL RETREADERS 0 808647
2688 COMMERCIAL SILKSCREEN PRINTERS 0 10965
2689 COMMERCIAL TRUCK & CAR PARTS (PTY) LTD 0 806343
2690 COMMISSION FOR CONCILIATION MEDIATION & ARBITRATION 0 17135

2691 COMMUNITY SAFETY WESTERN CAPE 0 7535

2692 COMMUTER HANDLING SERVICE 0 786641
2693 COMMUTER TRANSPORT ENGINEERING 0 806098
2694 COMMUTER TRANSPORT ENGINEERING DURBAN PTY LTD 0 807438
2695 COMMUTER TRANSPORT ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 537377
2696 COMPACT DISC TECHNOLOGIES 0 263
2697 COMPAQ SECURITY 0 795197
2698 COMPASS 0 808308
2699 COMPASS FLEET MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 809100
2700 COMPASS GROUP SA (PTY) LTD 0 173.81

2701 COMPASS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PTY LTD 0 18055
2702 COMPASS TRAWLING PTY LTD 0 5457
2703 COMPATH 0 15749
2704 COMPEG SERVICES 0 800202
2705 COMPENDIUM INSURANCE GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 801280
2706 COMPENSATION SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 779
2707 COMPETITIVE CAPABILITIES INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 809805
2708 COMPETITIVE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES CC 0 811013
2709 COMPLETE ASSET PROTECTION 0 797213
2710 COMPLETE CABLING EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 788760
2711 COMPLETE E SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810278
2712 COMPODENT DENTAL LAB 0 811257
2713 COMPOUND TECHNOLOGY (PTY) LTD 0 794687
2714 COMPREHENSIVE CHOICE 0 791417
2715 COMPRESSOR VALVES & ACCESSORIES PTY LTD 0 802673
2716 COMPRIFIX SOUTH AFRICA 0 810738
2717 COMPROP 0 804921

2718 COMPU-CLEARING (PTY) LTD 0 799762
2719 COMPU-POWER 0 810883
2720 COMPUSCAN IT 0 19309

2721 COMPUTACENTER PTY LTD PREVOUSLY DIGICA 0 746013
2722 COMPUTER FACILITIES PTY LTD 0 972

2723 COMPUTER FOUNDATION (PTY) LTD 0 790261

2724 COMPUTER INITIATIVES 0 775460
2725 COMPUTER TRAINING INSTITUTE PTY LTD 0 11721

2726 COMPUTERSHARE INVESTOR SERVICES(PTY) LTD 0 17970
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2727 COMRADES MARATHON ASSOCIATION 0 810436
2728 COMTEST DISTRIBUTION PTY LTD 0 805628
2729 COMTEST PTY LTD 0 805625
2730 COMTEST TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 805626
2731 COMVEYOR AND PLANT SERVICES CC 0 810066
2732 CONAN CONSTRUCTION CC 0 799565

2733 CONBRAKO (PTY) LTD 0 780964
2734 CONCILIUM TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 7555

2735 CONCOR ENGINEERING 0 810762

2736 CONCORD REFRIGERATION PTY LTD 0 478458
2737 CONCORDE TRAVEL PTY LTD 0 17168

2738 CONCRETE JUNCTION (PTY) LTD 0 791363
2739 CONCRETE MIX CC 0 756983
2740 CONCRETE UNITS (PTY) LTD 0 796817
2741 CONDE NAST INDEPENDENT MAGAZINES PTY LTD 0 484504
2742 CONDICO TRADING CC 0 794769
2743 CONDIO (PTY) LTD 0 804260
2744 CONDUCTOR SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 808850
2745 CONEY ISLAND SUPERMARKET 0 812192
2746 CONFACT CORE CONSTRUCTION CC 0 796866
2747 CONLOG (PTY) LTD 0 2736

2748 CONLOO ENGINEERING 0 793968
2749 CONNAMARA CONSULTING 0 173214

2750 CONNECTING AFRICA 0 797324
2751 CONNECTNET BROADBAND WIRELESS (PTY) LTD 0 785708
2752 CONNEX TRAVEL PTY LTD 0 3824

2753 CONNOCK MOTORS 0 806274
2754 CONQUEST MAINTENANCE SERVICES CC 0 802785
2755 CONRITE WALLS PTY LTD 0 415428
2756 CONRO PRECISION (PTY) LTD 0 5459

2757 CONRUTON CONSTRUCTION 0 804674
2758 CONS MURCH MINE (PTY) LTD 0 798645
2759 CONSENSUS COMPUTING 0 793728
2760 CONSERVATION SOUTH AFRICA 0 802671

2761 CONSOL GLASS 0 779822
2762 CONSOLIDATED AFRICAN TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 804751

2763 CONSOLIDATED AUTO 0 789723
2764 CONSOLIDATED EMPLOYEE BENEFITS (PTY) LTD 0 799705

2765 CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL PLANNING (PTY) LTD 0 792222

2766 CONSOLIDATED POWER ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 809926

2767 CONSOLIDATED POWER PROJECTS 0 11944

2768 CONSOLIDATED STORE HOLDINGS 0 808729

2769 CONSOLIDATED TRUCKING PTY LTD 0 461502
2770 CONSOLIDATED WIRE INDUSTRIES LTD 0 15412

2771 CONSORTIUM CABLES CAPE CC 0 788285

2772 CONSORTIUM PERSONNEL CONSULTANTS 0 580064
2773 CONSTANTIA ECHO 0 19472

2774 CONSTANTIA HOTEL 0 810387

2775 CONSTANTIA METERING SERVICES CC 0 810572

2776 CONSTRUCTION 2YK CC 0 804466

2777 CONSTRUCTION DEWATERING (PTY)LTD 0 803321

2778 CONSTRUCTION ID CC 0 775844

2779 CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT BOARD 0 85860

2780 CONSULMENT CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 811008

2781 CONSULTO 0 794100

2782 CONSUMER 0 780521
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2783 CONSUMER ASSIST FINANCIAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 796968
2784 CONSUMER BRANDS BUSINESS 0 760563
2785 CONSUMER GOODS COUNCIL OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 788559
2786 CONSUMER PROFILE BUREAU 0 806987
2787 CONSUPAQ (PTY) LTD 0 792666
2788 CONTACT 0 487675
2789 CONTACTIM PTY LTD 0 808919
2790 CONTAINER FRUIT TERMINAL (PTY) LTD 0 1556

2791 CONTAINER SOLUTIONS SA 0 790317
2792 CONTAINER WORLD (PTY) LTD 0 753499
2793 CONTINA STORAGE SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 177192
2794 CONTINENTAL CHINA PTY LTD 0 509864
2795 CONTINENTAL OUTDOOR MEDIA PTY LTD 0 8282
2796 CONTINENTAL PRINTING INKS AND EAGLE INK SYSTEMS 0 797521

2797 CONTINENTAL TYRE 0 18693

2798 CONTINUOUS OXYGEN SUPPLIERS TRADING AS VITALAIRE 0 775354
2799 CONTRACT FORWARDING 0 9801

2800 CONTRACT KITTING 0 15522

2801 CONTRACTA FORCE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 18985

2802 CONTRACTUM (PTY) LTD 0 802260
2803 CONTROL INSTRUMENTS AUTOMOTIVE (PTY) LIMITED 0 3892

2804 CONTROL INSTRUMENTS AUTOMOTIVE (PTY) LTD - GABRIEL 0 17735

2805 CONTROL RISK GROUP 0 801444
2806 CONTROLAB S A (PTY) LTD 0 47882
2807 CONTROLECTRIC 0 811688
2808 CONTROLLED POWER PROJECTS 0 797545
2809 CONVER-TEK (PTY) LTD 0 796634
2810 CONVERTACOR CC 0 803840
2811 CONVEYOR & ENGINEERING EQUIPMENT 0 811960
2812 CONVEYOR & HOSE NETWORK 0 794984
2813 CONVISTA CONSULTING 0 810839
2814 COOK4LIFE 0 811441

2815 COOKE AND SON MANUFACTURING CC 0 811127
2816 COOL IDEAS 0 789783
2817 COOPERHEAT OF AFRICA PTY LTD 0 661035
2818 COPALCOR (PTY) LTD 0 18143

2819 COPPER EAGLE 0 802496
2820 COPPER MOTORS 0 809821

2821 COPPER TUBING AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 4889

2822 COPPERMOON TRADING 231 PTY LTD 0 801223
2823 COPPERZONE 108 0 790145

2824 COPPIES NORTHAM 0 797420

2825 CORABILITY (PTY) LTD 0 801485
2826 CORAL CLEAN 0 803170
2827 CORE COMPUTER BUSINESS 0 786680
2828 CORE FRUIT 0 801218
2829 COREL INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL CC 0 799090
2830 CORESTRUC 0 805340
2831 CORIANT 0 812172

2832 CORICRAFT 0 11996

2833 CORLENTRADE TWENTY SIX 0 804443
2834 CORNER FARM PARTNERSHIP 0 810208
2835 CORNERSTONE BROKERS CORPORATION 0 6762

2836 CORNIC BOERDERY 0 802101

2837 CORNING PRODUCTS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 745589

2838 CORNWALL HILL COLLEGE 0 7008
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2839 COROBRIK (PTY) LTD 0 785881
2840 CORONATION FUND MANAGERS (PTY) LTD 0 787506
2841 CORPORATE & RETAIL CONSTRUCTION 0 795166
2842 CORPORATE CABS 0 798885
2843 CORPORATE FLIGHT SERVICES 0 800941
2844 CORPORATE PARTITIONS & CEILINGS 0 810244
2845 CORPORATE PAYROLL INSTITUTION (CPI) 0 788554
2846 CORPORATE PRINTING SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 806525
2847 CORPORATE RELOCATIONS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 803488
2848 CORPORATE TECHNICAL SERVICES 0 796956
2849 CORPORATION RETAIL SE (PTY) LTD 0 792616
2850 CORRECT ENGINEERING CC 0 801724
2851 CORRIDA SHOES PTY LTD 0 2700
2852 CORROCOAT S A PTY LTD 0 19751

2853 CORROTECH COATINGS CC 0 798271
2854 CORRUSEAL CORRUGATED GAUTENG PTY LTD 0 788763
2855 CORRUSEAL CORRUGATED HEAVY DUTY (PTY) LTD 0 788730
2856 CORRUSEAL PACKAGING INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 5546

2857 CORRUSEAL SF 0 808837
2858 CORTAC (PTY) LTD 0 807232
2859 CORZEL BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 4273
2860 COSMETICS CONNECTIONS 0 803343
2861 COSMO FARMING 0 808945
2862 COSMOPOLITAN PROJECTS 0 801675
2863 COSMOS SALES 0 811932
2864 COSREN SHIPPING AGENCY (PTY) LTD 0 4050

2865 COTLANDS 0 753695
2866 COTTON ON 0 809211
2867 COTTON TRADERS C C 0 17614
2868 COUNCIL FOR GEOSCIENCE 0 128264

2869 COUNCIL FOR MEDICAL SCHEMES 0 15802
2870 COUNTERPOINT TRADING 439PTY LTD 0 809972
2871 COUNTRY CLUB JOHANNESBURG 0 806264
2872 COUNTRY CONTRACTS CC 0 658006
2873 COUNTRY MEAT 0 789340
2874 COUNTRY MEAT MARKET 0 801643
2875 COUNTRY MUSHROOMS (PTY) LTD 0 802227
2876 COUNTRYWIDE NUTS PTY LTD 0 810947
2877 COUNTY FAIR FOODS A DIVISION OF ASTRAL FOODS 0 754853
2878 COURIER IT S A 0 145987

2879 COURTRAI AUTO 0 4158
2880 COUZYN HERTZOG & HORAK ING 0 736969
2881 COVENANT LOGISTICS 0 794554
2882 COWAN HARPER ATTORNEYS 0 808575
2883 COX MANUFACTURING CC 0 800802
2884 COZENS MANAMELA & ASSOCIATES PTY LTD 0 14516

2885 COZENS RECRUITMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 10733

2886 COZMETEK INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 810134
2887 COZZI ROAD MARKINGS CC 0 801814
2888 CP LOVEMORE TRADING 0 809914
2889 CP MEYER 0 801558
2890 CP MINNAAR & SEUN (EDMS) BPK 0 801283
2891 CP NEL OUDTSHOORN 0 789766
2892 CP VAN DER MERWE 0 810702
2893 CPP MAREPO CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 809166
2894 CPV ENGINEERING 0 810665
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2895 CQS TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 15825

2896 CR SCHOLTZ BOERDERY BK 0 806699
2897 CRABTREE ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES 0 11065

2898 CRAIG JOSS MOTORS CC 0 797268
2899 CRAIGMORE POULTRY FARM 0 794140

2900 CRAIL SERVICE STATION (PTY) LTD 0 809257
2901 CRAISON HYGIENE 0 4254

2902 CRANBROOK FLAVOURS 0 701763

2903 CRANBROOK LIMITED 0 808785
2904 CRANE REGISTERED QUANTITY SURVEYORS (PTY) LTD 0 796252

2905 CRANEFIELD COLLEGE OF PROJECT & PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT 0 797108

2906 CRANES 4 HIRE 0 805282

2907 CRANES DIRECT 0 811950

2908 CRAVENBY CASH AND CARRY 0 807177

2909 CRAW DADDY'S MENLYN 0 811089
2910 CRAWFORDS BEACH LODGE 0 796532

2911 CRAWFORDS CARPETS & BLINDS C C 0 722496
2912 CRAZY CRATES 0 810273
2913 CRC ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 810748
2914 CRD SECURITY 0 800178

2915 CRE8WORK 0 801600

2916 CREATEK SYSTEMS 0 792228

2917 CREATIVE FLAVORS INTERNATIONAL 0 802437

2918 CREATIVE HOUSEWARES (PTY) LTD 0 790994

2919 CREATIVE MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS 0 811012

2920 CREATIVE SYNERGY PROJECTS 0 811994

2921 CREDA COMMUNICATIONS (PTY) LTD HEAD OFFICE AND CAP 0 5499

2922 CREDICOR 0 717137

2923 CREDIT BUILD 0 811041

2924 CREDIT GUARANTEE INSURANCE CORP 0 2917

2925 CREDIT TEMPS PTY LTD 0 256561

2926 CREDITWORX (S&V) PTY LTD 0 780024

2927 CREIGHTON CHEESE (PTY) LTD 0 810007

2928 CRESENT ENGINEERING 0 737258
2929 CREST INFORMATION SYSTEMS CC 0 793699
2930 CREST MOTORS 0 810422
2931 CRETEMIX MIXED CONCRETE CC 0 775515

2932 CRH AFRICA AUTOMOTIVE 0 801185

2933 CRI - EAGLE INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 810100

2934 CRICKET EASTERN CAPE PTY LTD 0 49987

2935 CRICKLEY DAIRY C C 0 500115

2936 CRIME PREVENTION AGENCY CC 0 796514

2937 CRIME STOP PRETORIA CC 0 804859

2938 CRISISONCALL (PTY) LTD 0 811972

2939 CRISPY FARMING COSHLA 0 786771

2940 CRISPY FARMING VREELAND 0 64726

2941 CRITERION EQUIPMENT PTY LTD 0 261266

2942 CROCODILE VALLEY CITRUS CO PTY LTD 0 2577

2943 CRODA CHEMICALS SA PTY LTD 0 4584

2944 CROMTPON SERVICE STATION 0 809645

2945 CRONIMET CHROME MINING SA 0 811551

2946 CRONJE DE WAAL & VAN DER SKHOSANA INC 0 750996

2947 CROOKES BROTHERS LIMITED (KWAZULU NATAL) 0 750120

2948 CROSS COMPANY MANAGEMENT 0 802789

2949 CROSS-BORDER ROAD TRANSPORT AGENCY 0 579873

2950 CROSSBOW MARKETING CONSULTANTS (PTY) LTD 0 6571
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2951 CROSSCHECK INFORMATION BUREAU 0 809509
2952 CROSSCORP CC 0 811729
2953 CROSSLEY HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 790093
2954 CROSSMOOR TRANSPORT 0 22185
2955 CROSSROADS DISTRIBUTION (PTY) LTD 0 6420
2956 CROSSROADS TRUST 0 778775
2957 CROUS & SEUN BK 0 804376
2958 CROW IE PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 341864
2959 CROWN FOODS PTY LTD 0 10950
2960 CROWN FOOTWEAR (PTY) LTD 0 797039
2961 CROWN SALES 0 810235
2962 CROWN VALLEY CARRIERS CC 0 800163
2963 CRUCIALTRADE 51 (PTY) LTD 0 786260
2964 CRUSHPRO CC 0 809759
2965 CRYSTAL POND TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 808808
2966 CRYSTAL TEARS INVESTMENTS 205 CC 0 804839
2967 CRYSTAL TOWERS HOTEL & SPA 0 791964
2968 CS AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 806615
2969 CS SOLUTIONS 0 810476
2970 CSC COMPUTER SCIENCES (SOUTH AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 196

2971 CSC METALS RECYCLING CC 0 807068
2972 CSD TARGUS DISTRIBUTION PTY LTD 0 787648
2973 CSE EQUIPMENT COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 3278
2974 CSHELL 229(PTY)LTD 0 787326
2975 CSIR 0 809356
2976 CSS TACTICAL 0 215554
2977 CSS TIRISANO 0 3657
2978 CSSA PTY LTD 0 791463
2979 CSV CONSTRUCTION 0 14440
2980 CT HYDRAULICS NQOBA 0 798365
2981 CT STEELWORKS & CONSTRUCTION 0 809521
2982 CTE ENGINEERING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 806107
2983 CTH LEGAL ADMINSTRATION TRUST' 0 13442
2984 CTM 0 796712
2985 CTP FLEXIBLES 0 6832
2986 CTP GRAVURE 0 17115
2987 CTP HEAD OFFICE 0 793830
2988 CTP PRINTERS CAPE TOWN 0 679466
2989 CTP PRINTERS JOHANNESBURG A DIVISION OF CTP LTD 0 4975
2990 CTRACK MZANZI RSA PTY LTD 0 800251

2991 CTU TRAINING SOLUTIONS 0 791058
2992 CUBENCO 194 (PTY) LTD 0 810651
2993 CUBESON DIENSVERSKAPPERS 0 792835
2994 CUBIC BLUE HR SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 793717
2995 CUBIC ICE PTY LTD 0 19936
2996 CUBICOOL INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LIMITED 0 811161
2997 CULINARY 0 14185

2998 CULLINAN DIAMOND MINE (PTY) LTD 0 787915
2999 CULLINAN HOLDINGS LIMITED(PENTRAVEL) 0 758174
3000 CULTERRA PTY LTD 0 429660
3001 CUMMINS EMISSION SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 801628
3002 CUMMINS SA (PTY) LTD 0 779315
3003 CUPBOARD CONNECTIONS CC 0 797060
3004 CURASANA WHOLESALER 0 787033
3005 CURECHEM SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 803800
3006 CURLY WEE BOERDERY BK 0 801746
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3007 CURO FUND SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 2674
3008 CURRENT AFFAIRS ELECTRICAL CC 0 810722
3009 CURRENT AUTOMATION CC 0 798769
3010 CURRENT ELECTRIC A DIVISION OF ACTOM (PTY) LTD 0 794458
3011 CURRIN'T EVENTS (PTY) LTD 0 803115
3012 CURRO MERIDIAN 0 810907
3013 CURRO PRIVATE SCHOOL 0 724201

3014 CUSTOM COLOUR PTY LTD 0 664957
3015 CUSTOM EXTRUSION (PTY) LTD 0 800114
3016 CUSTOM MOULDERS (PTY) LTD 0 809623
3017 CUSTOMISED TRAINING SPECIALISTS 0 806115
3018 CW 8 BRICKS 0 786234
3019 CWA BIERMAN 0 801465
3020 CWENGA TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 809399
3021 CWP WINE BRANDS PTY LTD 0 800318
3022 CWT-AQUARIUS SHIPPING INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LIMITED 0 804863
3023 CYBER PRO CONSULTING CC 0 807199
3024 CYBERCARE (PTY) LTD 0 810886
3025 CYC CIVILS 0 780942
3026 CYCLE CITY (PTY) LTD 0 11160

3027 CYCLOTHERM SA (PTY) LTD 0 793406
3028 CYEST CORPORATION 0 558844
3029 CYNDARA 125 (PTY) LTD 0 807651

3030 D & A COSMETICS 0 802164
3031 D & M ENGINEERING 0 811676
3032 D B U CLEANING SERVICES C C 0 497315
3033 D C RENOVATORS 0 151536
3034 D CONSTRUCTION 0 791464
3035 D D AUTO BODY REPAIRS C C 0 356347
3036 D D L EQUIPMENT (PTY)LTD 0 215771

3037 D E CONSULTANTS CC 0 800697
3038 D E P TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 426300
3039 D F FYFER 0 806368
3040 D K PILLAY CARTAGE CC 0 793349
3041 D LUND FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 1098

3042 D P I PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 15772

3043 D P MTHETHWA CONSTRUCTION C C 0 233207
3044 D P TRADING ENTERPRISES CC 0 809340

3045 D R RIX & SONS PTY LTD 0 692289

3046 D S T GLOBAL SOLUTIONS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 221068
3047 D&D ROOF INSULATIONS CC 0 810194
3048 D&S INFORMAL SOLUTION PROVIDERS (PTY) LTD 0 810405
3049 D'ARIA VINEYARDS (PTY)LTD 0 811393
3050 D'ARIA WINERY (PTY)LTD 0 811395
3051 DA GAMA TEXTILES 0 20686
3052 DA HEIN FARMING 0 801462
3053 DA VINCI HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 799269
3054 DAAN VD HEEVER FAMILY TRUST 0 812178

3055 DACHSER SOUTH AFRICA PTY (LTD) 0 756912

3056 DADA'S WORLD OF HARDWARE CC 0 794299
3057 DADO CREATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 803459
3058 DAETA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CC 0 806959
3059 DAIKIN AIR CONDITIONIRY S A PTY LTD 0 488637

3060 DAILY DOUBLE TRADING 608 CC 0 809991

3061 DAINFERN COLLEGE 0 6087

3062 DAIRY CORPORATION 0 164659
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3063 DAIRY EXCHANGE 0 793424
3064 DAIRYBELLE (PTY) LTD 0 14250

3065 DAKOTA DESIGN (PTY) LTD 0 809977
3066 DALBERG CONSULTING CC 0 804704
3067 DALE FOOTWEAR (PTY) LTD 0 791776

3068 DALEIN PLAASBOU 0 792885

3069 DALEWOOD FROMAGE C C 0 459808
3070 DALEWOOD PTY LTD 0 809737
3071 DALMAR KONTRUKSIE 0 793691

3072 DALMARK BK 0 420032
3073 DALY CREDIT CORP 0 810457

3074 DAMAIN BENSCH FORGE PTY LTD 0 789486
3075 DAMAR OPTICAL 0 795011

3076 DAMASCUS BOERDERY BK 0 801731

3077 DAMCO LOGISTICS (PTY)LTD 0 811095

3078 DAMEN SHIPYARDS CAPE TOWN 0 786438
3079 DAMPIER GM 0 804099
3080 DAMPIER NISSAN 0 804074
3081 DAN PIENAAR SPAR 0 802000
3082 DANDO FARM CC 0 794156

3083 DANFOSS (PTY) LTD 0 791048
3084 DANGEROUS GOODS INTERNATIONAL 0 809109

3085 DANIE BASSON CC 0 804395
3086 DANIE ODENDAAL PRODUKSIES PTY LTD 0 793193

3087 DANISCO B V 0 48356
3088 DANMAREL(PTY)LTD 0 808680
3089 DANNY AUTO BODY PARTS PTY LTD 0 14573

3090 DANONE SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 590002

3091 DANREC CONSTRUCTION C C 0 194992

3092 DANROCK 0 18170

3093 DANTOTSU FITMENT 0 812133

3094 DANWICK INVESTMENTS 0 791029

3095 DAP RESINS (PTY) LTD 0 810090

3096 DARICK INTERNATIONAL CC 0 809961

3097 DARICK MANUFACTURING 0 809959
3098 DARK FIBRE AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 798181

3099 DARK METALS 0 798010
3100 DARLING CELLARS 0 687831

3101 DARLING ROMERY EDMS BPK 0 11645

3102 DARO ENTERPRISES PTY LTD 0 775519

3103 DARSOT FOOD CORPORATION 0 808863

3104 DARTCOM 0 7606

3105 DAS COMMODITIES PTY LTD 0 795785

3106 DAS FOOD SYSTEMS 0 794980

3107 DASBOSCH BOERDERY 0 131088

3108 DATACASH 0 776737

3109 DATACENTRIX 0 977

3110 DATADOT TECHNOLOGY SA (PTY) LTD 0 803085
3111 DATAFLO SA (PTY) LTD 0 793707

3112 DATAPOWER 0 788179

3113 DATASAINT PTY LTD 0 795681

3114 DATATEC LIMITED 0 791587

3115 DATATEX DYNAMICS 0 791000

3116 DATEC TRUST 0 798015

3117 DATNIS NISSAN 0 789824

3118 DATNOW N A 0 389609
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3119 DAV PROFESSIONAL PLACEMENT GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 8836

3120 DAVENPORT APPLIANCES CC 0 792799
3121 DAVID BOLDING GOLDSMITH 0 360722
3122 DAVID BROWN GEARS INDUSTRIES 0 12488

3123 DAVIDSON'S DISCOUNT BOARDS 0 793189
3124 DAVINSCOT TONGAAT PTY LTD 0 6886

3125 DAVIS & DEALE IRRIGATION (PTY) LTD 0 639824
3126 DAVITA TRADING 0 791975
3127 DAVMARK PRINT (PTY) LTD 0 794774
3128 DAVRO MARKETING CC 0 795221

3129 DAVY FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 16868

3130 DAWELLA AUTO (PTY) LTD 0 806485
3131 DAWID OOR BOUKONTRAKTEUR 0 802588
3132 DAWN AT THE COTTAGE (PTY) LTD 0 281

3133 DAWN HR SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 795911

3134 DAWN MARKETING AND DESIGN 0 811283
3135 DAWSON DAIRY 0 795940
3136 DAYMON WORLD WIDE SOUTH AFRICA 0 164573

3137 DAZZALLE TRADERS PTY LTD 0 12455

3138 DB INTERNATIONAL GMBH (INCORPORATED IN GERMANY) 0 808015
3139 DB RUST BOERDERY 0 799610
3140 DB THERMAL 0 785832

3141 DBAPPAREL SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 782723
3142 DBI CONSULTING 0 809732
3143 DBM ATTORNEYS 0 413695
3144 DC CONSTRUCTION WELDING 0 794591

3145 DC ELECTRICAL AFRICA CAPE 0 794799
3146 DC LOGISTICS 0 800227

3147 DC MEAT WHOLESALERS 0 796434
3148 DCC CAMPUS 0 810498
3149 DCD GROUP PTY LTD 0 340093
3150 DCD-DORBYL MARINE (PTY) LTD 0 739024
3151 DCI HOLDINGS 0 808612
3152 DCK STEEL FABRICATION CC 0 793118
3153 DCL FOOD DISTRIBUTOR CC 0 266773
3154 DCM GROUP 0 809568
3155 DD PANELBEATERS 0 787071

3156 DDD VENTURES CC 0 800471

3157 DDK CONSULTANTS 0 789333

3158 DDL SECURITY SECURITY 0 17347

3159 DDT CONSTRUCTION 0 800536
3160 DE AAR ELECTRIC CC 0 801436
3161 DE BEERS CONSOLIDATED MINES (PTY) LTD 0 5401

3162 DE BEERS GROUP SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 783607

3163 DE BEERS MARINE PTY LTD 0 784592

3164 DE BREEDE BOERDERY 0 808800

3165 DE BRUIN OBERHOLZER INCORPORATED 0 554617

3166 DE GRAAF VERVAARDIGERS 0 16434

3167 DE HEUS FEED MODIMOLLE (PTY) LTD 0 799477

3168 DE HEUS PTY LTD 0 20389

3169 DE HOEK TRUST 0 804818

3170 DE JAGER & LORDAN INC 0 806635

3171 DE JAGER BOERDERY 0 790826

3172 DE JAGER BOERDERY 0 801167

3173 DE JAGER HEAVY HAULAGE CC 0 811619

3174 DE JAGER KRUGER VAN BLERK ATTORNEYS 0 796371
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3175 DE JAGERS LOODGIETERS KONTRAKTEURS (EDMS) BPK 0 810862
3176 DE JONGHS PANELBEATING CENTRE 0 788941

3177 DE KEUR LANDGOED EDMS BPK 0 3628
3178 DE KOCK AND CRONJE 0 811710
3179 DE KOCK BOERDERY 0 808812
3180 DE LEEUW PRETORIA 0 567572
3181 DE NECKER GEORGE 0 788276
3182 DE PONTE TRANSPORT CC 0 805594
3183 DE RIVIERE BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 801831

3184 DE RUST LANDGOED 0 444291

3185 DE SCHOONIES LODGE 0 282127
3186 DE TECT UNIT INSPECTION PTY LTD 0 787354
3187 DE VLEI BOERDERY (EDMS BPK) 0 4776
3188 DE WAAL& NORTJE INGELYF 0 802309
3189 DE WET KOOP WYNKELDER 0 755697
3190 DE WET LATEGAN EN SEUNS BOERDERY BK 0 788536
3191 DE WET NEL BOERDERY 0 162714

3192 DE WET REITZ ATTORNEYS 0 801517
3193 DE WIT MOTORS 0 809894
3194 DE ZALZE GOLF CLUB NPC 0 792489
3195 DEALER DIRECT (PTY) LTD 0 791825

3196 DEALERNET PTY LTD 0 703514
3197 DEAN'S 0 802992
3198 DEARX SERVICES PTY LTD 0 19343

3199 DEBANISA NETWORKING (PTY) LTD 0 811820
3200 DEBBI LEE SPAR 0 20259

3201 DEBIS FLEET MANAGEMENT SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 697

3202 DEBONAIRS & FISHAWAYS 0 802132

3203 DEBONAIRS NELSPRUIT 0 451754
3204 DEBSTEER 0 776835

3205 DEBT CONTROL MANAGMENT 0 1360

3206 DEBT MATTERS (PTY) LTD 0 806794
3207 DEBT RESCUE 0 810167
3208 DEBTMASTERS PTY LTD 0 810723
3209 DEBTSOURCE 0 799326
3210 DECAM PROJECTS 0 800854
3211 DECK STEEL & CONCRETE C C 0 558766
3212 DECKER RECRUITMENT (PTY) LD 0 809208
3213 DECOFURN PTY LTD 0 691862

3214 DECOR D ZIGN C C 0 7732

3215 DECOR-D-ZIGN & EVENTS 0 805069
3216 DECORLAND 0 4088

3217 DEEMSTER PTY LTD 0 799125

3218 DEFENDIT SECURITY SERVICES CC 0 789265
3219 DEFY APPLIANCES (PTY) LIMITED 0 18718

3220 DEFY APPLIANCES (PTY) LIMITED 0 7230

3221 DEFY APPLIANCES (PTY) LIMITED DURBAN 0 18717

3222 DEFY APPLIANCES (PTY)LIMITED 0 13674

3223 DEGSWA 10133 CC 0 810689

3224 DEI PROJECTS CC 0 796763

3225 DEKKO COATINGS 0 798624

3226 DEKON PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 8468

3227 DEL RIO SPUR 0 812064

3228 DELAIRE GRAFF ESTATE 0 791097

3229 DELBA ELECTRICAL CO 1980 PTY LTD 0 530773

3230 DELF CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 791272
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3231 DELF SAND PTY LTD 0 64792
3232 DELFRAN PTY LTD 0 809830
3233 DELFT ADMINISTRATION (PTY) LTD 0 804314
3234 DELHI DELICIOUS 0 797057
3235 DELI SPICES PTY LTD 0 793446
3236 DELI TRADING CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 789892

3237 DELL COMPUTER PTY LTD 0 169291

3238 DELL FARMS 0 809253
3239 DELMAS COAL PTY LTD 0 411067
3240 DELOITTE & TOUCHE 0 4956
3241 DELTA BLUE TRADING 796 CC 0 792395

3242 DELTA CORPORATE SECURITY SERVICES CC 0 797126
3243 DELTA CRANE & PLANT HIRE(PTY)LTD 0 510879
3244 DELTA EMD (PTY) LTD 0 2806
3245 DELTA HEAVY EQUIPMENT 0 801620
3246 DELTA PROPERTY FUND 0 811305
3247 DELTA SURGICAL SA PTY 0 808469
3248 DELTAMUNE PTY LTD 0 752614
3249 DELTAPLAN OPMETINGSDIENSTE CC 0 809228
3250 DELTEC POWER DISTRIBUTORS PTY LTD 0 794168
3251 DELTHORN WHOLESALE BUTCHERIES CC 0 800725
3252 DELUXE CHEMICALS 0 788783
3253 DEMAG CRANES & COMPONENTS (PTY) LTD 0 12843
3254 DEMAN MANUFACTURING 0 791604
3255 DEMBE DISTRIBUTION SALES 0 810236
3256 DEMCOTECH ENGINEERING CC 0 804231

3257 DEMOCRATIC INDUSTRIAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 292676

3258 DENAU BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 167490

3259 DENAU WERKNEMERSTRUST 0 799227
3260 DENCOS CONE & SNACKS C C 0 109341

3261 DENDOLOR INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 805664
3262 DENDUSTRI SA 0 784039
3263 DENEL SAAB AEROSTRUCTURES PTY LTD 0 787722

3264 DENEL SOC LTD 0 362352

3265 DENEYS REITZ ATTORNEYS 0 12984
3266 DENICO CC 0 784073
3267 DENMAR STEEL SERVICES 0 810022

3268 DENNE ENGINEERING 0 808263

3269 DENNIS JANKELOW & ASSOCIATES (AVIATION)(PTY) LTD 0 3669

3270 DENNY MUSHROOMS PTY LTD 0 341896

3271 DENOU FARMING PTY LTD 0 141133

3272 DENOVA PRODUCTS CC 0 811748
3273 DENRO PLASTICS 0 215725
3274 DENRON 0 301681

3275 DENRON CONCRETE 0 809797
3276 DENRON MOBILE CRUSHERS 0 803323
3277 DENRON QUARRIES (PTY) LTD 0 798602

3278 DENT DOCTOR 0 775616
3279 DENT TECH 0 804526
3280 DENVER QUARRIES PTY LTD 0 260250
3281 DENVERDRAFT LIMPOPO PTY LTD 0 804463

3282 DENWA ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 5506

3283 DENYS EDWARDES 0 611589
3284 DEON FERRIER & ASSOCIATES 0 798498

3285 DEONNE LE ROUX JEWELLERS PTY LTD 0 576263
3286 DEP OF SPORT ARTS CULTURE & RECREATION BLOEMFONTEIN 0 12853
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3287 DEPARTMENT OF ARTS AND CULTURE 0 783704
3288 DEPARTMENT OF SPORTS ARTS & CULTURE 0 17696

3289 DEPARTMENT OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND AGRARIAN REFORM 0 10207

3290 DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT NORTH WEST 0 790227
3291 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 0 5841

3292 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND LAND ADMINISTRATION 0 784911

3293 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT 0 788999
3294 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FORESTRY AND FISHERIES 0 1629

3295 DEPARTMENT OF ARTS AND CULTURE 0 754371

3296 DEPARTMENT OF BASIC EDUCATION 0 2916

3297 DEPARTMENT OF CO OPERATIVE GOVERNANCE ANDTRADITIONAL
AFFAIRS

0 811464

3298 DEPARTMENT OF CO-OPERATIVE GOVERNANCE AND TRADITIONAL
AFFAIRS

0 786276

3299 DEPARTMENT OF CO-OPERATIVE GOVERNANCE AND TRADITIONAL
AFFAIRS

0 21987

3300 DEPARTMENT OF CO-OPERATIVE GOVERNANCE HUMAN
SETTLEMENTS & TRADITIONAL AFFAIRS

0 756528

3301 DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS 0 20832

3302 DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY SAFETY 0 6262

3303 DEPARTMENT OF COOPERATIVE GOVERNANCE 0 796453

3304 DEPARTMENT OF COOPERATIVE GOVERNANCE & TRADITIONAL
AFFAIRS FREE STATE

0 796026

3305 DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES 0 6392

3306 DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 0 4432

3307 DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENVIRONMENT &
TOURISM

0 788484

3308 DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & TOURISM 0 9567

3309 DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & TOURISM 0 796457

3310 DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENVIRONMENT &
TOURISM

0 789029

3311 DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT TOURISM &
ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS

0 781601

3312 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION (LIMPOPO PROVINCE) 0 6400

3313 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION FREE STATE 0 12870

3314 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION NORTH WEST 0 98

3315 DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 0 791155

3316 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURE CONSERVATION 0 783695

3317 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS 0 796255

3318 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS 0 17284

3319 DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 0 5263

3320 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 0 4932

3321 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 0 9063

3322 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH (CONSOLIDATED EE REPORT) 0 10371

3323 DEPARTMENT OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND TRAINING 0 799621

3324 DEPARTMENT OF HOME AFFAIRS 0 11418

3325 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SETTLEMENTS 0 2555

3326 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SETTLEMENTS 0 789206

3327 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SETTLEMENTS EASTERN CAPE 0 788774

3328 DEPARTMENT OF INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 0 797256

3329 DEPARTMENT OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS & COOPERATION 0 2418

3330 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 0 3708

3331 DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR 0 687

3332 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERMENT AND TRADITIONAL AFFAIRS 0 754917

3333 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT (WESTERN CAPE) 0 794643

3334 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT & TRADITIONAL AFFAIRS 0 1132

3335 DEPARTMENT OF MINERAL RESOURCES 0 8780
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3336 DEPARTMENT OF PERFORMANCE MONITORING & EVALUATION 0 801443
3337 DEPARTMENT OF PROVINCIAL TREASURY - WESTERN CAPE 0 753539
3338 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ENTERPRISES 0 10324
3339 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 0 791595
3340 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE AND ADMINISTRATION 0 788806
3341 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 0 7639
3342 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS ROADS AND TRANSPORT 0 801300
3343 DEPARTMENT OF ROADS AND PUBLIC WORKS 0 790821
3344 DEPARTMENT OF ROADS AND TRANSPORT 0 10679
3345 DEPARTMENT OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT & LAND REFORM 0 7378
3346 DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY & LIAISON 0 781941

3347 DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY AND SECURITY 0 790092
3348 DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 0 11433
3349 DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 0 2635
3350 DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 0 795303
3351 DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 0 810725
3352 DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 0 798369
3353 DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 0 4879
3354 DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 0 796104

3355 DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT MPUMALANGA 0 801632
3356 DEPARTMENT OF SPORT AND RECREATION 0 776375
3357 DEPARTMENT OF SPORT RECREATION ARTS AND CULTURE 0 792350
3358 DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY 0 460
3359 DEPARTMENT OF TRADITIONAL AFFAIRS 0 796745
3360 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT (KZNPA) 0 3726
3361 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT AND PUBLIC WORKS 0 5425
3362 DEPARTMENT OF WATER AFFAIRS & FORESTRY (NATIONAL) 0 11438

3363 DEPARTMENT OF WOMEN CHILDREN & PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES 0 800749

3364 DEPARTMENT OF WORKS 0 17515

3365 DEPOSITA SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 785707
3366 DEPT OF AGRICULTURE WESTERN CAPE 0 6377
3367 DEPT OF CO-OPERATIVE GOVERNANCE HUMAN SETTLEMENT &

TRADITIONAL AFFAIRS
0 15023

3368 DEPT OF EDUCATION 0 15082

3369 DEPT OF FINANCE 0 11646
3370 DERBEL EXPORTS CC 0 811813
3371 DERIVCO 0 6248
3372 DERLON SPINNING PTY LTD 0 15351

3373 DESAI OPERATING TRUST 0 809669
3374 DESERT DIAMOND FISHING PTY LTD 0 13803

3375 DESERT OIL (PTY) LTD 0 810896
3376 DESERT PALACE HOTEL RESORT PTY LTD 0 13776

3377 DESIGN HYGIENE 0 811138
3378 DESIGN OF THE TIMES (PTY) LTD 0 812160
3379 DESIGN PACKAGING AND TAPES (PTY) LTD 0 9873

3380 DESIGN PARTNERSHIP RETAIL & HOSPITALITY (PTY) LTD 0 802698
3381 DESIGNAMITE 0 740980

3382 DESIGNER BUTTONS (PTY) LTD 0 805615
3383 DESIGNER LIGHTING 0 809304
3384 DESLEEMATTEX (PTY) LTD 0 790882

3385 DESMOND TUTU HIV FOUNDATION 0 809574

3386 DESTINATIONS TRAVEL CC 0 804100

3387 DESTO (PTY) LTD 0 1304

3388 DET NORSKE VERITAS 0 809601

3389 DETPAK SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 64117
3390 DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES PTY LTD 0 16783
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3391 DEUTSCHER SCHULVEREIN PRETORIA 0 10478

3392 DEUTZ DIESEL POWER PTY LTD 0 278820

3393 DEVCOR PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION PTY LTD 0 811517

3394 DEVELOPMENT BANK OF SOUTHERN AFRICA 0 3179

3395 DEVERE INVESTMENTS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 791677

3396 DEVPRET 0 801721

3397 DEVRU CONSTRUCTION C C 0 505568

3398 DEVRUST (PTY) LTD 0 808967

3399 DEVTRADE FRANCHISE SPECIALISTS 0 802150
3400 DEW PLANT HIRE CC 0 804269
3401 DEW CRISP PTY LTD 0 120556
3402 DEW CRISP WESTERN CAPE PTY LTD 0 373997
3403 DEWCRISP @ SPIER (PTY)LTD 0 392427
3404 DEWFRESH PTY LTD 0 398978

3405 DEWING CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 802165
3406 DEWPOINT REFRIGERATION 0 810217
3407 DEYNECKE ENGINEERING & SERVICES 0 810671
3408 DEZZO EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 795741

3409 DEZZO HOLDINGS 0 799021

3410 DFC QUALITY SERVICES CC 0 793317

3411 DGB (PTY) LTD 0 327

3412 DGIT ARCHITECTS 0 800957

3413 DH CURRIE AND SON 0 810983
3414 DH MEYER 0 801786
3415 DHD CONSTRUCTION 0 788168
3416 DHK ARCHITECTS (PTY) LTD 0 803364
3417 DHL EXEL SUPPLY CHAIN SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 786443

3418 DHL GLOBAL FORWARDING SA (PTY) LTD 0 18582

3419 DHODA CARRIERS (PTY) LTD 0 799092

3420 DHODA DIESEL CC 0 798785

3421 DHODA DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 798787

3422 DHODA PLASTICS CC 0 799796
3423 DHS PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 794020

3424 DHURUMRAJ CARTAGE C C 0 499232
3425 DIACOR CC 0 791909
3426 DIAGEO SA (PTY)LTD 0 811082
3427 DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGICAL SERVICES INC 0 658631

3428 DIAL A NERD 0 790217

3429 DIALECT OUTBOUND SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 811384

3430 DIAMOND JEWELLERY INTERNATIONAL 0 808923

3431 DIAMOND L ABATTOIR 0 812026

3432 DIAMOND PRODUCTS CAPE PTY LTD 0 796941

3433 DIAMOND SHIPPING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 811116

3434 DIBANANI INVESTMENT (PTY) LTD 0 800835

3435 DIBAS WALL COATINGS 0 806601

3436 DICK WHITTINGTON SHOES 0 1475

3437 DICKINSON GROUP (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 791886
3438 DICKINSON MARKETING CC 0 808799

3439 DICKS CONSTRUCTION CC 0 6791

3440 DICLA FARM & SEED (PTY) LTD 0 800243

3441 DIDGET PRNTING 0 808631

3442 DIDINGWE RIVER LODGE 0 807116

3443 DIE BEHEERLIGGAAM - GOUDWESSKOOL NPC 0 811216

3444 DIE BULT 0 810998

3445 DIE HANDELSHUIS HOME PTY LTD 0 806676

3446 DIE HOEK MOTORS 0 806868
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3447 DIE HUMANSDORPSE KOOP BPK 0 2893
3448 DIE STRAND NAASTEDIENS NPC 0 15102
3449 DIEBOLD S A PTY LTD 0 12375

3450 DIELMET SYSTEM (PTY) LTD 0 810041

3451 DIEMASTER INDUSTRIES CC 0 797460
3452 DIESEL ELECTRIC 0 787674
3453 DIESEL ELECTRIC NORTHERN TRANSVAAL PTY LTD 0 679288
3454 DIESEL ELECTRIC SERVICES PTY LTD 0 300375
3455 DIESEL POWER OPENCAST MINING PTY LTD 0 16171

3456 DIESEL TECH 0 812012
3457 DIESEL-ELECTRIC (RAND) PTY LTD & SUCOSA PTY LTD 0 186

3458 DIESEL-ELECTRIC (REEF) PTY LTD 0 241

3459 DIETRICH VOIGT & PARTNERS 0 7458
3460 DIETRICH VOIGT MIA INC 0 14446

3461 DIFFERENTIATED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 0 808831
3462 DIGBY WELLS & ASSOCIATES C C 0 361687
3463 DIGI COPIERS CC 0 793253
3464 DIGIATA TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 0 791055
3465 DIGICORE 0 22089
3466 DIGICORE ELECTRONICS PTY LTD 0 540330

3467 DIGICORE FLEET MANAGEMENT SA (PTY) LTD 0 788710
3468 DIGISTICS DIGITAL LOGISTICS (PTY)LTD 0 790194

3469 DIGISTICS DIGITAL LOGISTICS (PTY)LTD 0 790195
3470 DIGISTICS DIGITAL LOGISTICS (PTY)LTD 0 457692
3471 DIGITAL ACTIVATION (PTY) LTD 0 809884
3472 DIGITAL AMBRO'S (PTY)LTD 0 811524
3473 DIGITAL OUTSOURCE SERVICES 0 809173
3474 DIGSILENT BUYISA 0 804069
3475 DIKHOLOLO SHAREBLOCK CO LTD 0 810186
3476 DILIGENCE SECURITY EASTERN CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 809022

3477 DILIGENCE SECURITY GAUTENG PTY LTD 0 809030

3478 DILIGENCE SECURITY SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LIMITED 0 801302
3479 DILIGENCE SECURITY WESTERN CAPE PTY LTD 0 811775

3480 DIMAKO TRANSFORMERS PTY LTD 0 6606
3481 DIMENSION DATA (MANAGEMENT SERVICES) 0 5198
3482 DIMENSION DATA (PTY) LTD 0 11391

3483 DINALEDI CONCEPTS (PTY) LTD 0 809249
3484 DINALEDI CONSTUCTION AND ENGINEERING 0 807331

3485 DINNERMATES TVL C C 0 7423

3486 DINOSI CLEANING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 5145

3487 DIOCESAN COLLEGE 0 3621

3488 DIOCESAN SCHOOL FOR GIRLS & ST ANDREWS COLLEGE 0 194577

3489 DIPALESENG MUNICIPALITY 0 11268

3490 DIPCIVILS (PTY) LTD 0 5112

3491 DIPLOMAT DISTRIBUTORS SOUTH AFRICA 0 799885

3492 DIPPENAAR & LAPAGE 0 805756

3493 DIRECFLO CC 0 810583
3494 DIRECT MERCHANDISING GROUP 0 738619

3495 DIRECT TRANSACT 0 790916

3496 DIRECTAXIS SA (PTY) LTD 0 756494

3497 DIRECTECH 0 796718

3498 DIRECTOSIGN NORTH (PTY) LTD 0 807918

3499 DIRI ALUMINIUM (PTY) LTD 0 7209

3500 DIRK LOCHNER TRANSPORT CC 0 803360

3501 DIRK'S SPAR HILLARY 0 787359

3502 DIRKON CC 0 804858

66 No. 37426 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 7 MARCH 2014

This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za



3503 DIRKS SPAR ESCOMBE 0 806549
3504 DIRKS SPAR SARNIA 0 786456
3505 DIS-CHEM AMANZIMTOTI 0 801009
3506 DIS-CHEM BALITO (PTY) LTD 0 792603
3507 DIS-CHEM BAYSIDE MALL (PTY) LTD 0 801006
3508 DIS-CHEM BROOKLYN MALL (PTY) LTD 0 792635
3509 DIS-CHEM CAPE ROAD (PTY) LTD 0 789751
3510 DIS-CHEM DISTRIBUTION (PTY) LTD 0 789747
3511 DIS-CHEM FLAMWOOD (PTY) LTD 0 805242
3512 DIS-CHEM GARDEN ROUTE (PTY) LTD 0 792614
3513 DIS-CHEM GLENFAIR (PTY) LTD 0 801007
3514 DIS-CHEM HEMMINGWAYS (PTY) LTD 0 789749
3515 DIS-CHEM HIGHVELD MALL (PTY) LTD 0 801005
3516 DIS-CHEM JEFFEREYS BAY (PTY) LTD 0 810661

3517 DIS-CHEM KRUGERSDORP (PTY) LTD 0 801004
3518 DIS-CHEM MOOIRIVIER MALL (PTY) LTD 0 801003
3519 DIS-CHEM NICOLWAY (PTY) LTD 0 805241
3520 DIS-CHEM NORTH CAPE MALL (PTY) LTD 0 796322
3521 DIS-CHEM PHARMACIES (PTY) LTD 0 785899
3522 DIS-CHEM RIVERSIDE LIFESTYLE MALL 0 789748
3523 DIS-CHEM SAVANNA MALL (PTY) LTD 0 792645
3524 DIS-CHEM THREE RIVERS (PTY)LTD 0 800082
3525 DIS-CHEM WOODLANDS BOULAVARD (PTY) LTD 0 792639
3526 DISA EQUIPMENT PTY LTD 0 786788
3527 DISAKI CORES AND TUBES (PTY) LTD 0 18241

3528 DISCON SPECIALISTS 0 803846
3529 DISCOVERY HOLDINGS LIMITED 0 13838

3530 DISPACK PACKING PTY LTD 0 786636
3531 DISPENSING PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 790912
3532 DISPLAY MANIA INTERNATIONAL CC 0 804440
3533 DISTANT STAR TRADING 0 799105
3534 DISTELL LTD 0 2496
3535 DISTINCT REALTY CC 0 810301
3536 DISTINCTIVE CHOICE 675 CC 0 811084
3537 DISTINCTIVE CHOICE SECURITY 0 796338
3538 DISTRIBUTION POWER ECONOMY (PTY) LTD 0 802538
3539 DITHLARE TRADING 0 19528
3540 DITSOBOTLA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 15956
3541 DITSONG MUSEUMS OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 1198

3542 DIVA FASHIONS CC 0 688

3543 DIVE FACTORY CC 0 809265
3544 DIVERSEY SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 757386

3545 DIVERSIFIED ALLOYS (PTY) LTD 0 3847
3546 DIVERSIFIED PAPER &PLASTIC PTY LTD 0 809003
3547 DIVINE INSPIRATIONS CLEANING SERVICES 0 809877
3548 DIY DEPOT 0 799964
3549 DJ BOSMAN TRANSPORT (PTY) LTD 0 8858

3550 DJ MOOLMAN DANMAN BOERDERY 0 800321
3551 DJ REICHEL 0 801616
3552 DJ ZEEMAN 0 812124
3553 DJM ACCOUNTING SERVICES 0 810922

3554 DJMM TRADING CC 0 798843

3555 DK CHAIRCRAFT CC 0 810182

3556 DKK CONTRACTING CC 0 794978
3557 DKT ENGINEERING 0 789076
3558 DL CONROY TESTAMENTARY TRUST 0 796138
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3559 DLK GROUP 0 796625
3560 DLR CONSTRUCTION 0 7155
3561 DMF SECURITY AND COLLECTION AGENCY 0 802610
3562 DMS POWDERS PTY LTD 0 793819
3563 DN HAMMAN 0 810694
3564 DNO CONSTRUCTION 0 809423
3565 DNS 0 810756
3566 DO IT ALL RENOVATORS CC 0 808718
3567 DO MOTORS 0 787032
3568 DOC'S CONSTRUCTION 0 805810
3569 DOCQNET SYSTEMS 0 173914
3570 DOCUMENT PARK PTY LTD 0 597548
3571 DOGA EXPRESS CC 0 801405
3572 DOKA SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 788204
3573 DOLD & STONE INC 0 807873
3574 DOLE SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 9397
3575 DOLPHIN CONSTRUCTION 0 803058
3576 DOLSID INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 810580
3577 DOMANI BUILDERS 0 156079
3578 DOMAR BOERDERY BELANGE EDMS BPK 0 2341

3579 DOMBO DU PLESSIS AND PARTNERS(AFRICA) PTY LTD 0 805958
3580 DOMETIC PTY LTD 0 571617
3581 DOMINANTE LUGDRUK DIENSTE B K 0 11373
3582 DONALD BROWN GROUP PTY LTD 0 797109
3583 DONALDSON FILTRATION SYSTEMS 0 3034
3584 DONAVENTA HOLDINGS 0 3697
3585 DONFORD 0 745514
3586 DONGOLA LODGE 0 803697
3587 DONKERBOS BOERDERY 0 67036
3588 DONKERHOEK QUARRIES 0 788312
3589 DONN PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 8518
3590 DONNA HD CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 0 811234
3591 DONOVALE FARMING CO (PTY) LTD 0 803784
3592 DONT WASTE SERVICES 0 511142
3593 DONVOL PTY LTD 0 2905
3594 DOORNFONTEIN DRUIWE BOERDERY 0 811029
3595 DOORNFONTEIN TRUST 0 796698
3596 DOORNKRAAL BESIGHEIDSTRUST 0 811387
3597 DOORNKRAAL BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 789497
3598 DOORTEC PTY LTD 0 790408

3599 DOREEN VENTER TRUST 0 339316
3600 DORINGRIVIER BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 807839
3601 DORMAC (PTY) LTD 0 3648
3602 DORMELL PROPERTIES 485 (PTY) LTD 0 789200
3603 DORMELL PROPERTIES 658 (PTY) LTD 0 800925

3604 DORMEN ENGINEERING PROJECTS AND EMPLOYMENT SERVICES 0 132752
3605 DORMEX 119 C C 0 744975

3606 DORNING CRUSHERS 0 791940
3607 DORNOCH FARMING CC 0 810974

3608 DORVAN FOODS FEEDS C C 0 713581

3609 DOS SANTOS TRANSPORT 0 796016

3610 DOT COMMERCE 0 790857

3611 DOT LININGS 0 811472

3612 DOTCOM TRADING 279 (PTY) LTD 0 788915

3613 DOUBLE W STUDIO 0 806602

3614 DOUGLASDALE DAIRY (PTY) LTD 0 2684
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3615 DOUGS HIRING 0 810085
3616 DOVEPIRE PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD 0 810938
3617 DOVES GROUP (PTY) LIMITED 0 17691

3618 DP DE VILLIERS 0 807147
3619 DP EN JC GOOSEN BOERDERY 0 803889
3620 DP SHEWAN & SONS TRUST 0 807162
3621 DP WORLD CARGO SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 2972
3622 DPD LASER EXPRESS LOGISTICS PTY LTD 0 784532
3623 DPV QUANTITY SURVEYORS & PROJECT MANAGERS 0 794281

3624 DR A THORIUS AND ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 810534
3625 DR A WEBER AND PARTNERS INCORPORATED 0 790087
3626 DR AH MARTIN 0 810515
3627 DR AJ BARNARD 0 808874
3628 DR ALBERTS BOUWER & JORDAAN INC 0 756081

3629 DR B LYNE MEDICAL PRACTICE INC 0 811214
3630 DR B SCHOEMAN 0 799042
3631 DR BEN WEBER AND ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 810535
3632 DR BLOCH & PARTNERS INC 0 5507
3633 DR CORNE VAN GEER AND ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 810544
3634 DR DAP LOUW 0 808879
3635 DR DE BEER PRETORIUS AND ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 810543
3636 DR DJ VOLSCHENK PRAKTYK 0 801315
3637 DR E WYPKEMA INC 0 798970
3638 DR EGBERT WEIS AND ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 810540
3639 DR FR DU TOIT 0 808900
3640 DR GF HEYNS 0 808979
3641 DR HENDRIK HANEKOM AND ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 810537

3642 DR HR VOIGT INGELYF 0 808924
3643 DR JA DE LANGE INGELYF 0 790531

3644 DR JAN BOTHA & DR CHANTELLE EYBERS INC 0 811000
3645 DR JJ VAN DER MERWE 0 812039
3646 DR JJ VENTER AND ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 810538
3647 DR JS MOROKA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 809355
3648 DR K SMIT & ASSOCIATES 0 788646
3649 DR L GOUWS & PARTNERS INCORPORATED 0 5175
3650 DR LYNDA PASCOE AND ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 810539
3651 DR NF VAN NIEKERK 0 808918
3652 DR NIEUWOUDT AND ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 810536
3653 DR PIXLEY KAISAKA-SEME LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 8624

3654 DR POEN LOUW INGELYF 0 809229
3655 DR R COLLINS MEDICAL PRACTICE INCORPORATED 0 799847

3656 DR RDD CAMPBELL & ASSOCIATES INC 0 803171

3657 DR REDDY'S 0 806210

3658 DR RICHARDS KENNEDY & PARTNERS INCORPORATED 0 790135

3659 DR S INDERMUN 0 812051

3660 DR S LOUW AND ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 810542

3661 DR SIEBERT VAN ONSELEN AND ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 810532

3662 DR SJ FOURIE AND PARTNERS INC 0 803507

3663 DR SWANEPOEL ING 0 809829

3664 DR T J NEL INCORPORATED 0 791970

3665 DR VAN NIEKERK -MEIER & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 790117

3666 DR VERMEULEN & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 790115

3667 DR VERSACE AND PARTNERS INC 0 806888

3668 DR W DUIM INC 0 810742

3669 DR WEIR & PARTNERS 0 810043

3670 DR WITTHUHN NANA AND ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 810541
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3671 DR WOLFAARDT AND PARTNERS INCORPORATED 0 790088
3672 DR'S PIEK NIENABER 0 811316
3673 DRA MINERAL PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 777316

3674 DRA MINING PTY LTD 0 793869
3675 DRACHIR PROJECTS CC 0 799343
3676 DRACON CONTRACTORS 0 797257
3677 DRAGON FREIGHT (PTY) LTD 0 20550
3678 DRAKE CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 740572
3679 DRAKE FLEMMER & ORSMOND 0 665082
3680 DRAKENSBERG LOGISTICS PTY LTD 0 706945
3681 DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY 0 789131

3682 DRAKKEN AUTO CC 0 811944
3683 DRAM INDUSTRIAL PAINTING SPECIALISTS 0 804318
3684 DRAWCARD (PTY) LTD 0 775747

3685 DRDGOLD LIMITED 0 5216

3686 DREAM SETS (PTY) LIMITED 0 808542

3687 DREAM TEAM TRADING 0 799420

3688 DREAMHOUSE WORKSHOP FOR THE BLIND 0 802353

3689 DREAMLAND PIGGERY (PTY) LTD 0 810421

3690 DREAMMAKER FRUITS (PTY) LTD 0 340430

3691 DREYER P G V 0 113866

3692 DREYER W P 0 19210

3693 DREYKON PTY LTD 0 783730

3694 DRICONEQ AFRICA (PTY)LTD 0 808947

3695 DRIEFONTEIN BOERDERY JV 0 789209

3696 DRIEHOEK KUNSMIS BEMARKING 0 808777

3697 DRIEHOEK VOERE (EDMS) BEPERK 0 962

3698 DRIES VISSER SAFARIS 0 811660

3699 DRIFT REACTION C C 0 11551

3700 DRILLCORP AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 799

3701 DRILLERS JOBBING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 794785

3702 DRILLING PROJECT SERVICES 0 811081

3703 DRIVE CONTROL CORPORATION (PTY) LTD 0 788450
3704 DRIVER EXCELLENCE 0 810984

3705 DRIVER EXCELLENCE CAPE 0 810985

3706 DRIZIT ENVIRONMENTAL PTY LTD 0 481416

3707 DROOGVALLEI RAIL SIDING COMPANY PTY LTD 0 789143

3708 DROPZONE 0 807554

3709 DROSTDY TOYOTA 0 790236

3710 DRS DE VRIES & ASSOSIATE 0 808917

3711 DRS DYER DU PLESSIS AND BROWN INCORPORATED 0 810545

3712 DRS ESTERHUYSEN SERFONTEIN VENTER & ASSOCIATES 0 796855

3713 DRS FROOM & VAN DER MERWE & PIETERS & ASSOCIATES
INCORPORATED

0 790116

3714 DRS GEYSER AND PARTNERS INCORPORATED 0 790136

3715 DRS GRITZMAN & THATCHER INC 0 786579

3716 DRS HARTSHORNE AND PARTNERS INCORPORATED 0 790070

3717 DRS KOEN RADIOLOE INC 0 810213

3718 DRS MASHAO AND DZICHAUYA INC 0 795992

3719 DRS SPIES & PARTNERS INC 0 13005

3720 DRS SWANEPOEL & VENNOTTE 0 811883

3721 DRS VAN RENSBURG & PARTNERS S A INCORPORATED 0 3936

3722 DRS VAN RENSBURG COHEN AND PARTNERS 0 2688

3723 DRS WJC PRETORIUS & PADG GENIS INGELYF 0 800852

3724 DRUMDARROCH ESTATES CC 0 803899

3725 DS BARNETT CONSTRUCTION AND CIVIL ENGINEERING CC 0 801231
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3726 DSC ATTORNEYS 0 809481

3727 DSM CARPET CARE 0 810546
3728 DSM NUTRITIONAL PRODUCTS 0 6841

3729 DTZ LEADENHALL (PTY) LTD 0 811310
3730 DU CAP FRUITS COOLING CC 0 789205
3731 DU PLESSIS SAND 0 10157
3732 DU PLESSIS VERVOER 0 803487
3733 DU ROI AGRITECH PTY LTD 0 321842
3734 DU ROI IPM (PTY) LTD 0 792195
3735 DU ROI KWEKERY 0 11590

3736 DU ROI LABORATORY 0 797451

3737 DU TIOT BANDE 0 809707
3738 DUAL COUPLERS CC 0 808200
3739 DUBACO SAFETY SYSTEMS 0 809886
3740 DUBE TRADEDEPORT CORPORATION 0 809374
3741 DUCOME BROKERS 0 806113
3742 DUCT-PRO CC 0 93109
3743 DUCTECH CC 0 4643

3744 DUDHIA TYRES 0 786416
3745 DUFERCO STEEL PROCESSING 0 611807
3746 DUIKER MINING LIMITED (TAVISTOCK COLLIERIES PTY LTD) 0 755376

3747 DUIKERKLOOF 0 809864
3748 DUIWELSKLOOF BANDE 0 809992
3749 DUIWELSNEK BOERDERY 0 5677
3750 DUNBAR CIGARETTE DISTRIBUTORS 0 611791

3751 DUNCAN & ROTHMAN INC 0 531810
3752 DUNCANMEC 0 12916
3753 DUNE ELECTRICAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 791448

3754 DUNE REHABILITATION SERVICES 0 791449
3755 DUNGAY TRUST 0 108165

3756 DUNLOP INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS 0 4910

3757 DUNMANWAY FARM CC 0 803745
3758 DUNNS STORES PTY LTD 0 748135
3759 DUPLENIA PLASE (PTY) LTD 0 808763
3760 DUPONT DE NEMOURS SA PTY LTD 0 5719
3761 DURA PAINTS C C 0 20470
3762 DURAM (PTY) LTD 0 794169

3763 DURAPI CONSULTING PTY LTD 0 808823
3764 DURAPOWER MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 797746

3765 DURATTRACT PLASTICS (PTY) 0 5497

3766 DURBAN CENTRAL PANELBEATERS 0 518262

3767 DURBAN CHILDRENS SOCIETY 0 10290

3768 DURBAN COAL TERMINAL COMPANY LIMITED 0 1459

3769 DURBAN COUNTRY CLUB 0 1845

3770 DURBAN DATA IMPORTS 0 794990

3771 DURBAN GEARBOX CENTRE 0 800956

3772 DURBAN MARINE THEME PARK 0 808615

3773 DURBAN OVERALL (PTY) LTD 0 10536

3774 DURBAN PANEL BEATERS 0 612019

3775 DURBAN SECURITY SERVICES 0 541977

3776 DURBAN SOUTH - TOYOTA 0 717151

3777 DURBAN SPA CONFERENCE CENTRE 0 810130

3778 DURBAN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 0 18481

3779 DURMAZLAR (PTY) LTD 0 812110

3780 DURO PRESSINGS (PTY) LTD 0 802942

3781 DURPRO WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS 0 799709
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3782 DURR SOUTH AFRICA 0 808971

3783 DUST & EROSION CONTROL CC 0 801790
3784 DUST-A-SIDE CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 19146

3785 DUST-A-SIDE PARTNERSHIP 0 789637
3786 DUTOIT AGRI - DUTOIT GROENTE 0 14260

3787 DUTOIT AGRI - DUTOIT VRUGTE 0 744676

3788 DUTOIT AGRI PRODUKSIE 00S-KAAP 0 54587

3789 DUTOIT AGRI PRODUKSIE WES KAAP (KROMFONTEIN) 0 13146

3790 DUTOIT AGRI PRODUKSIE WES KAAP (TANDFONTEIN) 0 4420
3791 DUTOIT AGRI PRODUKSIE WES-KAAP (LINDESHOF) 0 13147

3792 DUTOIT AGRI PRODUKSIE WES-KAAP (NOOITGEDACHT) 0 11654

3793 DUTOIT AGRI PRODUKSIE WES-KAAP (VASTRAP) 0 12566

3794 DUTOIT AGRI PRODUKSIE WES-KAAP PAARDEKLOOF 0 4398

3795 DUTOIT AGRI PRODUKSIE WES-KAAP SKAAPKRAAL 0 12568

3796 DUTOIT HOUTNYWERHEID 0 14261

3797 DUTTON MOTORS PTY LTD 0 7278

3798 DUTTON PLASTICS ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 15193

3799 DUXBURY TRANSMISSION EQUIPMENT CC 0 6847

3800 DUYS COMPONENT MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD 0 788903

3801 DUZI SPAR CC 0 810793
3802 DUZI WORX 0 810865

3803 DV D-LIGHT ELECTRICAL CC 0 788264

3804 DVM TECHNICS CC 0 805329

3805 DWARSRIVIER CHROME MINE 0 790263

3806 DWM SERVICES 0 811874

3807 DWR DISTRIBUTIONCC 0 799047

3808 DWT PUMPS MOTORS AND ELECTRONICS (PTY) LTD 0 809298

3809 DYEFIN TEXTILES 0 757514

3810 DYN-ACC CONSULTING CC 0 803699

3811 DYNA MATRESS 0 114013

3812 DYNAFORM CC 0 798658

3813 DYNAMIC AFRICAN PROJECTS 0 801526

3814 DYNAMIC AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS 0 4486

3815 DYNAMIC BRANDS PTY LTD 0 488960

3816 DYNAMIC CABLES ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 793442

3817 DYNAMIC CABLES SOUTH AFRICA 0 785967

3818 DYNAMIC CONVERGENCE 0 787616

3819 DYNAMIC ENTERPRISES 0 810500

3820 DYNAMIC FIBRE MOULDING 0 802909

3821 DYNAMIC FLUID CONTROL PTY LTD 0 2506

3822 DYNAMIC HUMAN CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CC 0 809201

3823 DYNAMIC INSTRUMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 785738

3824 DYNAMIC IT SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 809988

3825 DYNAMIC LABOUR SOLUTIONS 0 6254

3826 DYNAMIC RENTAL 0 812109

3827 DYNAMIC SALES 0 180287

3828 DYNAMIC SALES 0 810238

3829 DYNAMIC TESTING SOLUTIONS 0 807906

3830 DYNAMIC VISUAL TECHNOLOGIES 0 796659

3831 DYNATRADE GREENHOUSE PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 783486

3832 DYNOTHERM (PTY) LTD 0 803281

3833 DYSSEL LAUBSCHER 0 810919

3834 DYWIDAG SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 775572

3835 E & A CONSULTING SERVICES CC 0 801207

3836 E & M CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 798256

3837 E AND R ARMATURE WINDERS 0 811554
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3838 E AND S CIVILS CC 0 802366
3839 E BEST BUY BEDS PTY LTD 0 783520
3840 E C DE WET VERVOER 0 794621

3841 E C P SHEETMETAL PTY LTD 0 297129

3842 E H KONIGKRAMER & PARTNERS 0 264145

3843 E K HYDRAULICS (PTY) LTD 0 798925

3844 E M S ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE SERVICES C C 0 582626

3845 E M SOFTWARE & SYSTEMS S A PTY LTD 0 390442

3846 E S P AFRIKA PTY LTD 0 367882

3847 E SQUARE ENGINEERING 0 797669

3848 E TV PTY LTD 0 749845

3849 E WILLIAMS ELECTRICAL 0 137401

3850 E&EGS 0 810682

3851 E'AFRIFIL (PTY) LTD 0 795695

3852 E-HEL SIVIELE DIENSTE 0 809796

3853 E-LINE 0 811798
3854 E-METALS CAPE (PTY) LIMITED 0 801353
3855 E-NOX PTY LTD 0 807096

3856 E-SAT TV (PTY) LTD 0 789228

3857 E-SQUARE CONSULTING 0 790319

3858 EAC GROEP 0 19

3859 EADS 0 810764

3860 EAGLE CORNER 0 798722

3861 EAGLE DOOR 0 777437

3862 EAGLE ENTERPRISES 0 811699

3863 EAGLE GRANITE (PTY) LTD 0 798974

3864 EAGLE INK SYSTEMS CAPE PTY LTD 0 2894

3865 EAGLE INK SYSTEMS JHB PTY LTD 0 2080

3866 EAGLE INK SYSTEMS PTY LTD K Z NATAL 0 10296

3867 EAGLE LIGHTING (PTY) LTD 0 414694

3868 EAGLE PLUMBERS & CONTRACTORS 0 208579

3869 EAGLE QUARRIES PTY LTD 0 333510

3870 EAGLES VALLEY POULTRY (PTY) LTD 0 789060

3871 EAH EXECUTIVE APARTMENTS & HOTELS 0 811833

3872 EARLYBIRD FARM A DIVISION OF ASTRAL OPERATIONS LTD 0 2452

3873 EARTH RESOURCES (PTY) LTD 0 801488
3874 EARTHSTREAM 0 809384
3875 EARTHTRONICS 0 797029

3876 EARTHWORM ORGANIC MEDIUMS 0 810200

3877 EASI-BIND PTY LTD 0 751150

3878 EASIGAS PTY LTD 0 4863

3879 EASIPACK PTY LTD 0 775728

3880 EAST BALT SOUTH AFRICA 0 347366

3881 EAST CAPE MANUFACTURING PTY LTD 0 224544

3882 EAST CAPE NURSING AGENCY 0 804529

3883 EAST COAST IRRIGATION 0 795904

3884 EAST COAST RADIO A DIVISION OF KAGISO BROADCASTING 0 21550

3885 EAST LONDON BRICKS TRUST 0 809902

3886 EAST LONDON CUT RAG PROCESSORS 0 777635

3887 EAST LONDON INTERNATIONAL CONVENTION CENTRE 0 811255

3888 EAST LONDON TEXTILES (PTY) LTD 0 789

3889 EAST RAND BULK 0 785836

3890 EAST RAND CRANES PTY LTD 0 103900

3891 EAST RAND PAVING CC 0 809363

3892 EAST RAND PLASTICS 0 797960

3893 EAST RAND SUPPLIERS 0 245520
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3894 EAST RAND TIMBER 0 796909
3895 EAST RAND WALLING 0 787150

3896 EAST RAND WATER CARE CO 0 4446

3897 EAST STAR ENGINEERING 0 810501

3898 EASTERN CAPE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 0 5995

3899 EASTERN CAPE MOTORS 0 4860

3900 EASTERN CAPE OFFICE OF THE PREMIER 0 16308

3901 EASTERN CAPE PARKS & TOURISM AGENCY 0 801274
3902 EASTERN CAPE PROVINCIAL LEGISLATURE 0 749549

3903 EASTERN CAPE RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 789997

3904 EASTERN HYDRAULICS 0 101608

3905 EASTERN PRODUCE ESTATES SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 138699

3906 EASTERN PROVINCE CRICKET PTY LTD 0 227440

3907 EASTLAND SERVICE STATION PTY LTD 0 753313
3908 EASTVAAL MOTORS (PTY) LTD 0 789136

3909 EASY PACKAGING SYSTEMS 0 419994
3910 EASYPAY (PTY) LTD 0 795414
3911 EAT SUM MEAT C C 0 444722
3912 EATON ELECTRIC (SA)PTY LTD 0 2827

3913 EATON HYDRAULICS PTY LTD 0 8080

3914 EATON TOWERS PTY LTD 0 808870
3915 EATON TRUCK COMPONENTS PTY LTD 0 165098

3916 EAZI SALES AND SERVICE 0 808390

3917 EBENAESER BOERDERY BK 0 810316
3918 EBENHAEZER KNITTING FACTORY CC 0 788632

3919 EBERHARDT-MARTIN CC 0 620613

3920 EBERSPACHER SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 2590

3921 EBESA ARCHITECTS 0 800578

3922 EBHODWE TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED 0 809195
3923 EBJ MINING CONSTRUCTION 0 795264

3924 EBONY & IVORY ADVERTISING MARKETING PROMOTIONS 0 203832
3925 EBS SECURITY (PTY) LTD 0 786195

3926 EBS TRAINING ACADEMY (PTY) LTD 0 805666
3927 EBUTSI SERVICES GAUTENG 0 804866
3928 EC KHULA NATHI CONSTRUCTION 0 787216
3929 EC SECURITY SERVICES 0 756290

3930 EC TRAFFIC SERVICES CC 0 807291

3931 ECCA HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 10502

3932 ECENTRIC PAYMENT SYSTEMS 0 809921

3933 ECHO BERRY VENTURES 0 788284

3934 ECHO FOUNDATION 0 10147

3935 ECHO PRESTRESS PTY LTD 0 97476

3936 ECKRAAL QUARRIES EDMS BPK 0 19073

3937 ECLECTIC BRANDS (PTY) LTD 0 811197

3938 ECLIPSE FURNITURE ACCESSORIES 0 724545

3939 ECN ELECTRICAL AND AIRCONDITIONING SERVICES 0 809939

3940 ECO CAR HIRE CC 0 811220

3941 ECO FEEDS 0 811212

3942 ECO FRESH DIRECT 0 808722

3943 ECO HYGIENE 0 810483

3944 ECO-BORE (PTY) LTD 0 811854

3945 ECO-BREAK PTY LTD 0 803750

3946 ECOCHEM PUMPS 0 810337

3947 ECOLA PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 787508

3948 ECOLAB (PTY) LTD 0 751925

3949 ECON OIL & ENERGY 0 790424
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3950 ECONO HEAT 0 792296

3951 ECONO STEELSTRUCTURE 0 801821

3952 ECONO WALLING & CEILINGS 0 800797

3953 ECONOCOM 51 CC 0 810305
3954 ECONOSLAG (PTY) LTD 0 811250

3955 ECPM GLOBAL ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 810502

3956 ECS EUROPE (AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 810578

3957 EDAN TRADERS (PTY) LTD 0 796240
3958 EDC BLASTING (PTY) LTD 0 799303

3959 EDDELS SHOES PTY LTD 0 3192

3960 EDDIES POWER TOOLS 0 779195

3961 EDE FARMING PTY LTD 0 2507

3962 EDEL CONSTRUCTION 0 754950

3963 EDELING VAN NIEKERK INCORPORATED 0 807236

3964 EDELVOCHT KELDERS 0 808876
3965 EDELWEISS PHARMACEUTICALS 0 159275

3966 EDEN AGRI SERVICES CC 0 801349

3967 EDEN DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 329

3968 EDEN PARK MANAGEMENT CC 0 795289

3969 EDENI SAFARI LODGE 0 219624

3970 EDFIN FINANCIAL SERVICES 0 805665

3971 EDGARS CONSOLIDATED STORES LTD (EDCON) 0 12803

3972 EDGE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS 0 806207

3973 EDGE TO EDGE 1123 0 799293

3974 EDGE TO EDGE 1275 0 795908

3975 EDGRAY DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 755702

3976 EDISON PERFORMANCE ELECTRICAL (PTY) LTD 0 540198

3977 EDISON POWER 0 787912

3978 EDIT MICROSYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 801150

3979 EDLEEN SLAGHUIS 0 8866

3980 EDS ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES (PTY)LTD 0 790523

3981 EDSTAN CONSTRUCTION 0 21534

3982 EDU LETU CONSULTANTS 0 802111

3983 EDU-VENTURES 0 809004

3984 EDUARDO CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 18392

3985 EDUARDO CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 811781

3986 EDULOAN 0 9752

3987 EDUMBE MUNICIPALITY 0 360099

3988 EDUPLEX 0 791779

3989 EDUSOLUTIONS 0 294588

3990 EDWARD JOHN SHIPPING CC 0 810966

3991 EDWARD NATHAN SONNENBERGS INC 0 788187

3992 EDWARD SNELL & CO LTD 0 1643

3993 EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES (PTY) LTD 0 802211

3994 EDWARDS PARCELL EXPRESS (PTY) LTD 0 341235

3995 EDWIN CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 15048

3996 EDWIN NIGEL MAOSTONE TRUST 0 810385

3997 EERAS BOERDERY BK 0 806595

3998 EF LANGUAGE SCHOOLS (PTY) LTD 0 811933

3999 EFA ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 786715

4000 EFEKTO CARE PTY LTD 0 807537

4001 EFFECTIVE HUMAN INTERVENTION 0 808285

4002 EFFECTIVE SALES AND MERCHANDISING 0 811463

4003 EFFICIENT ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 798096

4004 EFFICIENT GROUP LTD 0 799414

4005 EFS FLEET SOLUTIONS 0 787827
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4006 EFS LABOUR CONSULTANTS CC 0 798650
4007 EFTEQ PTY LTD 0 94800
4008 EFTPOS 0 787045
4009 EGGBERT EGGS PTY LTD 0 600606
4010 EGOLI GAS PTY LTD 0 12384
4011 EGUCHI IWAO SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 810409
4012 EH HASSIM HARDWARE PTY LTD 0 786246
4013 EHL CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 187587
4014 EHLANZENI DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 806346
4015 EICKHOFF PTY LTD 0 378744
4016 EIGENBAU (PTY) LTD 0 6616
4017 EIKERIVIER BOERDERY 0 19207
4018 EIKO POULTRY (PTY) LTD 0 757812
4019 EIRE CONTRACTORS PTY LTD 0 1672

4020 EIS IT AFRICA 0 801679
4021 EIS PTY LTD 0 785762
4022 EJ POWER (PTY) LTD 0 16934
4023 EJS PROJEKTE CC 0 808057
4024 EKAMANT SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 806157
4025 EKHAYA SALES 0 810765
4026 EKURHULENI ARISANS SKILLS TRAINING CENTRE 0 795153
4027 EKURHULENI METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY (ALL 11 UNITS 0 388
4028 EKURHULENI WEST COLLEGE FOR FURTHER EDUCATION AND

TRAINING
0 12386

4029 EL GONDOR TRADING 137 (PTY) LTD 0 809609
4030 EL GONDOR TRADING 295 (PTY) LTD 0 793605
4031 EL-ZAAR POULTRY FARM 0 798007

4032 ELANDRE CONSTRUCTION CC 0 704306
4033 ELANDS RIVER FARMING COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 799260
4034 ELANDSBAAI HANDELSMAATSKAPPY EDMS BPK 0 675608
4035 ELANDSFONTEIN MINING & PRODUCTION JV 0 789074
4036 ELANGENI BUILD-IT 0 786884
4037 ELANGENI OIL (PTY) LTD 0 811480
4038 ELASTICOS YARNS (PTY) LTD 0 809386
4039 ELB CONSTRUCTION 0 802893
4040 ELB ENGINEERING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 785704
4041 ELB EQUIPMENT LIMITED 0 5103
4042 ELB TIMBER PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 747208
4043 ELBROC MINING PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 1921

4044 ELCA ENGINEERING CO (PTY) LTD 0 8476

4045 ELCARBO CAPE PTY LTD 0 542235

4046 ELCO ASPHALTERS CC 0 788328
4047 ELDAN AUTO BODY 0 803916
4048 ELDOCRETE 0 790530

4049 ELEC-MECH (PTY) LTD 0 791461

4050 ELECT ASSURE SA 0 787436
4051 ELECT ASSURE TRAFFIC SIGNALS (PTY) LTD 0 811633
4052 ELECTORAL COMMISSION 0 3842

4053 ELECTORAL INSTITUTE OF S A 0 253063
4054 ELECTRIC 2000 0 808884
4055 ELECTRIC CAMUNA 0 807879
4056 ELECTRIC MOTOR LAMINATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 741519

4057 ELECTRICAL RETICULATION COMPANY 0 787783
4058 ELECTRO HYDRO WORLD CC 0 790847

4059 ELECTRO INDUCTIVE INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 16628

4060 ELECTRO THREAD (PTY) LTD 0 802110
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4061 ELECTRO-RAIL 0 19543
4062 ELECTRO-RUN PROPERTY MAINTENANCE CC 0 811879
4063 ELECTROGRAPHITE CARBON CO 0 802454
4064 ELECTROLUX S A PTY LTD 0 213906
4065 ELECTRONIC TOLL COLLECTION PTY 0 792568
4066 ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION SERVICES 0 811578
4067 ELECTROSTOP C C 0 212862
4068 ELECTROTRON 0 808744
4069 ELECTROWEB PTY LTD 0 455716
4070 ELEGANCE NOVELTIES 0 808525
4071 ELEGANT SQUARE PANELBEATERS CC 0 802285
4072 ELEINE'S EXIBIT PRINT CC 0 809338
4073 ELEKTRO VROOMEN EDMS BPK 0 7313
4074 ELEKTRONIESE MEDIANETWERK 0 16130

4075 ELEMATIC SA PTY LTD 0 787693
4076 ELEMENT 6 HARDMATERIALS (PTY) LTD 0 788704
4077 ELEMENT CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 791932
4078 ELEMENT SIX (PRODUCTION)( PTY) LTD 0 16137
4079 ELEPHAN-TE TRADING CC 0 808720
4080 ELEPHANT PLAINS GAME LODGE CC 0 109238

4081 ELFAB (PTY) LTD 0 793194
4082 ELGIN BROWN AND HAMER (PTY) LTD 0 463

4083 ELGIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE NPC 0 809927
4084 ELGIN ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 14405

4085 ELGIN FOODLANE 0 786836
4086 ELGIN LEARNING FOUNDATION 0 83411

4087 ELGIN POULTRY ABATTOIR (PTY) LTD 0 760294
4088 ELI LILLY (SA)(PTY) LTD 0 1569

4089 ELI STROH EDMS BPK 0 803519
4090 ELIANGEXI INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 795921

4091 ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 608802
4092 ELIJAH BARAYI MEMORIAL TRAINING CENTRE 0 809272
4093 ELIM & MORESON BOERDERY 0 806351
4094 ELIM SUPER SPAR 0 785731

4095 ELINEM CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 792479
4096 ELINGO (PTY) LTD 0 800611

4097 ELITE CLEANING SERVICES 0 785765
4098 ELITE DENTAL SUPPLIES 0 810575
4099 ELITE FIBRE C C 0 546530
4100 ELITE FIBRE GAUTENG CC 0 800119
4101 ELITE FOOD TOWN SUPERMARKET 0 791105

4102 ELITE LINE HAUL 0 787404
4103 ELITE SURGICAL PTY LTD 0 19496

4104 ELITE TRUCK HIRE 0 797081

4105 ELITHENI COAL (PTY) LTD 0 808249
4106 ELIZABETH ARDEN S A PTY LTD 0 371174
4107 ELIZWILL BREMER LANDGOED (EDMS) BPK 0 801819
4108 ELJONEY EXECUTIVE BODY REPAIRS PTY LTD 0 384079
4109 ELJOSA 0 800812
4110 ELKANA TRUST 0 755418

4111 ELKANAH HOUSE 0 586980
4112 ELKON CONSTRUCTION CC 0 811145

4113 ELLERINE FURNISHERS (PTY) LTD 0 809301

4114 ELLIES ELECTRONIC ICS CC 0 755149

4115 ELLIES INDUSTRIES 0 811890

4116 ELLINGHAM ESTATES (PTY) LTD 0 800964
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4117 ELLIOT HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 793436
4118 ELLIOTT CLEARING & FORWARDING (PTY) LTD 0 793441
4119 ELLIOTT INTERNATIONAL (PTY))LTD 0 3784
4120 ELLIOTT OFFICE MOVES 0 793458
4121 ELLIS PARK STADIUM LTD 0 809444
4122 ELLISON STORMILL PTY LTD 0 564210
4123 ELMA ENGENEERING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 787645
4124 ELMANDI ROAD MAINTENANCE 0 456902
4125 ELMARKUS HOLDING CONTRACTORS 0 809453
4126 ELPHICK PROOME ARCHITECTS INC 0 635780
4127 ELSHADAI EARTHMOVING 0 800461
4128 ELSPARK FAMILY PICK 'N PAY 0 16733
4129 ELSTER KENT METERING PTY LTD 0 170300
4130 ELT INTERNATIONAL CC 0 787511

4131 ELTONATION ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS CC 0 791680
4132 ELUNDINI MUNICIPALITY 0 750209
4133 ELVEY SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES 0 10634
4134 ELVIN GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 810560
4135 ELWIERDA TOURS CC 0 786980
4136 ELZEA SNACKS 0 757641
4137 EMA ENGINEERING CC 0 807150
4138 EMADLANGENI MUNICIPALITY 0 801001

4139 EMAKHAZENI LOCAL MUNICPALITY 0 800136
4140 EMALAHLENI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 3748
4141 EMALAHLENI PRIVATE HOSPITAL (PTY) LTD 0 799464
4142 EMAM BUX MEATS ALPINE (PTY) LTD 0 812113
4143 EMANTI MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 800426
4144 EMBASSY AIR CONDITIONING 0 798644
4145 EMC2 COMPUTER SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 2077

4146 EMCOM WIRELESS 0 798906
4147 EMENDY SOUND & MUSIC TECHNOLOGIES 0 809513
4148 EMER-G-MED (PTY) LTD 0 811718
4149 EMERALD DALE FARM 0 800490
4150 EMERALD SAFARI RESORT 0 4808
4151 EMERGE IT RECRUITMENT CC 0 808937
4152 EMERGENCY ROOM COMPANY PTY LTD 0 362984
4153 EMFULENI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 5033
4154 EMIT REVERSING TIME 0 810431

4155 EML ENERGY 0 804842

4156 EMNAMBITHI LADYSMITH MUNICIPALITY 0 809835
4157 EMOND DELTA 0 482943
4158 EMONDHLO BUS SERVICES 0 796169
4159 EMPA PLANT CC 0 802592
4160 EMPA STRUCTURES CC 0 795322
4161 EMPANGENI MILLING (PTY) LTD 0 7569

4162 EMPERORS PALACE 0 787708
4163 EMPILWENI MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS 0 588500
4164 EMPILWENI SALES 0 811701

4165 EMPIRE INSURANCE ADMINISTRATORS 0 795468
4166 EMPLOY AND EMPOWER DEAF 0 805158
4167 EMPLOYERS MUTUAL PROTECTION SERVICE 0 791906
4168 EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS FOR PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES 0 20691

4169 EMPYREAL CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 779596
4170 EMSENI FARMING (PTY) LTD 0 809941

4171 EMSS CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 788584
4172 EMTHANJENI MUNICIPALITY 0 761984
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4173 EMTHONJENI GROUP 0 810917
4174 EMTWO PROJECTS CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS MANAGEMENT 0 802346
4175 EMVEST AGRICULTURAL CORPORATION (PTY) LTD 0 788522
4176 EMVEST ASSET MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 798889
4177 EMZANSI ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 787141

4178 ENABLE EMPLOYMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 567794
4179 ENABLING ICT SOLUTIONS 0 793775
4180 ENCON ENGINEERING PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 811075
4181 ENDANGERED WILDLIFE TRUST 0 660071

4182 ENDECO CC 0 808838
4183 ENDECON UBUNTU PTY LTD 0 19034
4184 ENDEE WAREHOUSING SOLUTIONS CC 0 807881
4185 ENDEMOL ( SA) PTY LTD 0 9292

4186 ENDOMED MEDICAL & SURGICAL SUPPLIES CC 0 802787
4187 ENDRESS AND HAUSER PTY LTD 0 798931

4188 ENDULINI COOLING FACILITIES PTY LTD 0 811036
4189 ENDULINI FRUIT PTY LTD 0 799881

4190 ENDULINI SUNDAYS RIVER FRUIT PTY LTD 0 811037
4191 ENDUMENI MUNICIPALITY 0 10919
4192 ENDURO CARRIERS CC 0 806151

4193 ENERGIZER (SOUTH AFRICA)LIMITED 0 756255
4194 ENERGY & COMBUSTION SERVICES PTY LTD 0 468794
4195 ENERGY AT WORK (PTY) LTD 0 799891

4196 ENERGY CARS PTY LTD 0 810657
4197 ENERGY EFFICIENT HOMES AND BUSINISSES (PTY) LTD 0 809176
4198 ENERGY METALS PTY LTD 0 623770
4199 ENERGY XRAY TRADING COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 398430
4200 ENERMECH WATER WEIGHT SA(PTY) LTD 0 810467
4201 ENETWORKS CC 0 799151

4202 ENFORCE ELECTRONICS (PTY)LTD 0 804220
4203 ENFORCE SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 18696

4204 ENFORCE SECURITY GROUP PTY LTD 0 18591

4205 ENGCOBO LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 800237
4206 ENGEN CENTURION GOLF ESTATE 0 789709
4207 ENGEN DALVIEW 0 805794
4208 ENGEN DUNCAN STRAAT 0 808169
4209 ENGEN GARAGE CERES 0 810423
4210 ENGEN MARAISBURG CONVENIENCE CENTRE 0 809812
4211 ENGEN PETROLEUM LTD 0 4913

4212 ENGEN PLATINUM 1 STOP JOLLIFY TRADING 0 811383
4213 ENGEN RIVONIA 0 412437

4214 ENGEN SETTLERS WAY 0 799183
4215 ENGEN VAN BUUREN 0 808216
4216 ENGINEERED THERMAL SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 357085
4217 ENGINEERING & BEVERAGE COMPONENTS 0 803503
4218 ENGINEERING ADVICE & SERVICES 0 804819
4219 ENGINEERING AND PROJECTS COMPANY 0 15785

4220 ENGINEERING PROCESS CONTROL 0 792161

4221 ENGINEERING SUPPLIES 0 711322

4222 ENGMAK CONSTRUCTION C C 0 87778
4223 ENI ELECTRICAL (PTY) LTD 0 701383
4224 ENIGMA CLEANING SERVICES CC 0 789564
4225 ENJE INTO LABOUR SOLUTIONS 0 796655

4226 ENKELDEBOSCH BOERDERY 0 787065
4227 ENLIGHTENED SECURITY FORCE PTY LTD 0 4748

4228 ENOCH KHONTSIWE CLEANERS C C 0 10591
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4229 ENONBRICK PTY LTD 0 19035

4230 ENPOWER TRAINING SERVICE 0 801015
4231 ENSALADA INVESTMENTS 130CC 0 802840
4232 ENSIGN SHIPPING & LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 810975
4233 ENTABENI GAME RESERVE 0 10396

4234 ENTABENI WHOLESALERS 0 810643
4235 ENTELECT PLACEMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 788592
4236 ENTELECT SOFTWARE (PTY) LTD 0 788591

4237 ENTELECT SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 409033
4238 ENTERPRISE FOODS (DIVISION OF TIGER CONSUMER BRANDS) 0 2521

4239 ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS 0 118591

4240 ENTERSEKT 0 810037
4241 ENTERTAINMENT LOGISTICS SERVICES 0 3486

4242 ENTITY SHEETMETAL WORKS 0 810593
4243 ENTRAKOR PTY LTD 0 503011

4244 ENTRAWOOD CC 0 751894
4245 ENTREPRENEUR MEDIA SA 0 808273
4246 ENTSHA CONSTRUCTION 0 657134
4247 ENTSHA CONSTRUCTION 0 805604
4248 ENVIRO BLASTING SERVICES CC 0 811587
4249 ENVIRO SAFE GROUP PTY LTD 0 810178
4250 ENVIRO TYRE RECYCLING CC 0 807625
4251 ENVIRO-FILL PTY LTD 0 116820
4252 ENVIRO-MULCH (PTY) LTD 0 804181

4253 ENVIROCON INSTRUMENTATION 0 806089
4254 ENVIROMENTAL HYGIENE 0 798403
4255 ENVIRON SKIN CARE (PTY) LTD 0 1488

4256 ENVIRONGAKA CC 0 809724
4257 ENVIRONMENTAL DRILLING & REMEDIATION SERVICES CC 0 808949
4258 ENVIRONMENTAL OFFSET INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 794149

4259 ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT SOUTHERN AFRICA 0 20563
4260 ENVIROSERV WASTE MANAGEMENT 0 2932

4261 ENVIROVISION SOLUTIONS 0 809604
4262 ENVIROWARE CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 802462
4263 ENVISION INTERNATIONAL 0 809149
4264 EODT SECURITY SA (PTY) LTD 0 792096
4265 EOH HOLDINGS LIMITED 0 788759
4266 EON SOLUTIONS AFRICA PTY LTD 0 98950

4267 EPHRAIM MOGALE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 550280

4268 EPI-USE AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 754373

4269 EPIC FOODS PTY LTD 0 3205

4270 EPILON (PTY) LTD 0 810843

4271 EPITOME CONSULTING CC 0 803928

4272 EPOCH PLUIMVEE CC 0 812107
4273 EPROTECH CC 0 807528
4274 EPSCOURIER SERVICES 0 791767

4275 EPWORTH HIGH SCHOOL 0 12610

4276 EQSTRA FLEET MANAGEMENT 0 2647

4277 EQUESTRIA PICK 'N PAY FAMILY 0 796101

4278 EQUI FEEDS 0 799311

4279 EQUI FEEDS 0 788192

4280 EQUIPMENT SPARE PARTS AFRICA 0 792913

4281 EQUITY SOLUTIONS 0 798905

4282 EQURA HEALTH TRUST 0 803508

4283 ER CONSULTING INC 0 789678
4284 ER CORPORATE ADMINISTRATION (PTY) LTD 0 791291
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4285 ERA STENE (PTY) LTD 0 791317
4286 ERASCON (PTY) LTD 0 810639
4287 ERASMUS J 0 235845
4288 ERASMUS VERVOER TRUST 0 325180
4289 ERATRADE (PTY) LTD 0 778815
4290 ERD FAB 0 799107

4291 ERFDEEL BOERDERY 0 19370

4292 ERFDEEL FARMING TRUST 0 20457
4293 ERGO MINING (PTY) LTD 0 790051

4294 ERHA FABRICATION & CONSTRUCTION 0 809080
4295 ERICS ROLLER HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 808639
4296 ERIS PROPERTIES GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 11637
4297 ERLANDSON ESTATES 0 803142
4298 ERLIMA WHOLESALE NURSERY (PTY) LTD 0 12053

4299 ERMELO SUPERSPAR 0 805673
4300 ERMELO VOLKSWAGEN 0 348323
4301 ERNEST LOWE A DIVISION OF HUDACO TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 790533
4302 ERNST & YOUNG 0 6051

4303 ERTEC 0 800694
4304 ESAB AFRICA WELDING & CUTTING (PTY) LTD 0 798023
4305 ESAR TRANSPORT 0 794848
4306 ESCAPE AIRTOURS CHARTERS AND TRANSFERS CC 0 802087
4307 ESCAPE GEAR 0 808191
4308 ESCAPE PREMIUM COLLECTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 805602

4309 ESCO CORPORATION 0 808685

4310 ESCOTEK SERVICES 0 803677
4311 ESG RECRUITMENT 0 784057
4312 ESIZWE TECHNOLOGY 0 808988
4313 ESKOM HOLDINGS SOC LIMITED 0 11770

4314 ESKOM PENSION & PROVIDENT FUND 0 5951

4315 ESKORT LTD 0 17600

4316 ESKORT LTD KZN 0 800639
4317 ESORFRANKI CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 4099
4318 ESP CONSULTING 0 810328
4319 ESPERIA FARM & KUDU FARM 0 696030
4320 ESPRESSO COMMUNICATION (PTY) LTD 0 808617
4321 ESQUIRE TECHNOLOGIES 0 11550

4322 ESRI SOUTH AFRICA 0 745656

4323 ESSA STEEL MANUFACTURERS CC 0 811586
4324 ESSENTIAL CLEANING SERVICES 0 17175

4325 ESSENTIAL MED 0 811832

4326 ESSENTIAL PUBLISHING PTY LTD 0 181418

4327 ESSENTIALLY FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 811072

4328 ESSENWOOD SPAR 0 811296
4329 ESSILOR SOUTH AFRICA 0 746930,

29664330 ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES PTY LTD 0

4331 ESTEEN ENGINEERING SERVICES C C 0 283529
4332 ESTMARK CC 0 809792

4333 ESTON BRICK & TILE B K 0 631329

4334 ESTON CIVILS 0 806839
4335 ETA LYONS & ASSOCIATES C C 0 520699
4336 ETAFENI DAY CARE CENTRE TRUST 0 809119
4337 ETANA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 0 761858

4338 ETDP SETA 0 797136

4339 ETHEKWINI CATERERS PTY LTD 0 807001

4340 ETHEKWINI HOSPITAL AND HEART CENTRE 0 789699
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4341 ETHEKWINI MUNICIPALITY 0 5548
4342 ETHERINGTON ALUMINIUM 0 809106
4343 ETHOS 0 161585
4344 ETIENNE LEWIS 0 794123
4345 ETLEIMU PTY LTD 0 795583
4346 ETLIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING PTY LTD 0 4818
4347 EUGENE PRETORIUS AND ASSOCIATES (PTY)LTD 0 790231
4348 EULITSAKI CONSTRUCTION & CLEANING ENTERPRISE 0 808847
4349 EUPHRATES TRUCKING PTY LTD 0 811170
4350 EURAFRUIT 0 380533
4351 EURASIAN NATURAL RESOURCES CORPORATION 0 796911
4352 EURO - PLASTIFOAM 0 3092
4353 EURO AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY 0 808127
4354 EURO CORRUGATED PTY LTD 0 797675
4355 EURO PIPE 0 796741
4356 EURO STEEL 0 3856
4357 EURO STEEL CAPE 0 3846
4358 EURO STEEL HOLDINGS 0 796736
4359 EURO STEEL MIDDELBURG 0 784716
4360 EURO STEEL PRETORIA 0 786194
4361 EUROBYTE TECHNOLOGY (PTY) LTD 0 811637
4362 EUROCON PLUMBING (PTY) LTD 0 799570
4363 EUROLAB PTY LTD 0 810131

4364 EUROLUX (PTY) LTD 0 760585
4365 EUROP ASSISTANCE SOUTH AFRICA 0 786969
4366 EUROPCAR CHAFFEUR SERVICES 0 778255

4367 EUROPCAR SOUTH AFRICA 0 778276
4368 EUROPCAR VAN RENTAL 0 270446
4369 EVA INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 801939
4370 EVALUATIONS ENHANCED PROPERTY APPRAISALS 0 15677
4371 EVANDER DIEREKLINIEK 0 806696
4372 EVANDER GOLD MINES (PTY) LTD 0 15861

4373 EVENT OPTIONS 0 806209
4374 EVER STAR INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 794815
4375 EVEREADY (PTY) LTD 0 1989

4376 EVEREST FLEXIBLES PTY LTD 0 70250
4377 EVERGREEN BAGS C C 0 12051

4378 EVERGREENS 0 811691

4379 EVERMORE PRODUCTS 0 809165
4380 EVERNU PLASTICS 0 10175

4381 EVN AFRICA CONSULTING SERVICES 0 3737

4382 EVOLABS PTY LTD 0 809832
4383 EVR TRANSPORT CC 0 797720

4384 EVRAZ HIGHVELD STEEL AND VANADIUM LIMITED 0 1646

4385 EVRAZ HIGHVELD STEEL AND VANADIUM MAPOCHS MINE PTY 0 18085

4386 EVRAZ VAMETCO ALLOYS (PTY) LTD 0 12303

4387 EW SMITH FISHING CC 0 809172
4388 EWI2 0 788515

4389 EXABUILD CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 574319
4390 EXCALSOFT DEVELOPMENT CC 0 810055

4391 EXCEL CLOTHING 0 10525

4392 EXCEL SHOP FITTING PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 574043
4393 EXCEL TOOLING MANUFACTURERS 0 791861

4394 EXCELCOM 0 795123
4395 EXCELL CATERING EQUIPMENT 0 809944
4396 EXCELLENCE AT WORK CONSULTANTS 0 802734

82 No. 37426 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 7 MARCH 2014

This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za



4397 EXCELLENT MEAT 0 809552
4398 EXCELLENT MEAT 0 809541
4399 EXCELLENT MEAT PACKERS 0 809538
4400 EXCELLERATE HOLDINGS LIMITED 0 802328
4401 EXCELLERATE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 805151
4402 EXCELSIOR 0 795621
4403 EXCELSIOR FLANGES (PTY)LTD 0 802668
4404 EXCLUSIVE BOOKS A DIVISION OF AVUSA RETAIL 0 789360
4405 EXCLUSIVE DRY CLEANERS 0 799465
4406 EXCLUSIVE LOGISTICS 0 791958
4407 EXCLUSIVE MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 812122
4408 EXCLUSIVE TYRE CC 0 812117
4409 EXECU-MOVE CC 0 805732
4410 EXECUFLORA 0 16778
4411 EXECUJET AVIATION (PTY) LTD 0 2732
4412 EXECUJET MAINTENANCE (PTY) LTD 0 15666
4413 EXECULINE MOTOR UNDERWRITING MANAGERS (PTY) LTD 0 808703
4414 EXECUTIVE DECISIONS 0 725821
4415 EXECUTIVE ENGINEERING 0 803161

4416 EXECUTIVE SECURITY 0 753577
4417 EXECUTIVE STORAGE EQUIPMENT 0 802524
4418 EXEL CROSSROADS 0 786614

4419 EXEO KHOLEKA CIVILS CONSTRUCTION 0 754242
4420 EXEQPRO 0 807828
4421 EXETER GAME LODGES 0 800833
4422 EXHEX BOERDERY 0 792063

4423 EXIGENT LIMITED 0 799243
4424 EXIGENT SECURITY GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 792000
4425 EXILITI SERVICES PTY 0 794068
4426 EXOL GROUP (PTY) LIMITED 0 740510

4427 EXOL OLIERAFFINADERY EDMS BPK 0 123609

4428 EXPANDASIGN INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 782728
4429 EXPANDING BRANDING CC 0 801484
4430 EXPECTRA 265 (PTY) LTD 0 792106
4431 EXPEDITORS INTERNATIONAL S A PTY LTD 0 2445

4432 EXPERIAN SA (PTY) LTD 0 8143

4433 EXPOL SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 792875
4434 EXPONANT (PTY) LIMITED 0 3145

4435 EXPRESS AIR SERVICES PTY LTD 0 113459

4436 EXPRESS CASH AND CARRY 0 812054
4437 EXPRESS DENTAL LAB INC 0 808534
4438 EXPRESS MOTORS 0 5445

4439 EXPRESS PETROLEUM 0 1307

4440 EXPRESS PLANT HIRE PTY LTD 0 789449

4441 EXPRESS SCHOOL FOODS 0 799459
4442 EXR CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 748

4443 EXTRABOLD HOTEL MANAGEMENT 0 786983
4444 EXTRASEC 0 786181

4445 EXXARO COAL (PTY) LTD 0 3946

4446 EXXARO COAL MPUMALANGA (PTY) LTD 0 4282

4447 EXXARO REDUCTANTS (PTY)LTD 0 793116
4448 EXXARO RESOURCES LIMITED 0 15160

4449 EYETHU COAL (PTY)LTD 0 803843
4450 EYETHU ENGINEERS (PTY)LTD 0 335476
4451 EYETHU FISHING (PTY) LTD 0 13842

4452 EYETHU TRANSLODGE & PLANT HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 798939
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4453 EZ MTIMA PLUMBING SERVICES 0 795075
4454 EZEE TILE ADHESIVE MANUFACTUERS PTY LTD 0 799282
4455 EZEEDEX INDUSTRIAL PROCUREMENT SERVICES 0 775729
4456 EZEMVELO KZN WILDLIFE 0 2392
4457 EZULWININ INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT 0 794683
4458 EZWILWINI MINING COMPANY PTY LTD 0 781701
4459 F & K ENGINEERING 0 799786
4460 F & S UNIFORMS (PTY) LTD 0 287799
4461 F AND A CIVILS CC 0 797394
4462 F B S SECURITY PTY LTD 0 586104
4463 F D C PROJECTS C C 0 254108
4464 F DUNCKER & J LOUW CC 0 732926
4465 F F E MINERALS-BUFFALO PTY LTD 0 1871

4466 F G & A H ADRIAANSE BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 807934
4467 F H CHAMBERLAIN TRADING PTY LTD 0 22027
4468 F J JOUBERT EN SEUNS 0 800355
4469 F MOCKFORD FARMS PTY LTD 0 2286
4470 F OOSTHUIZEN EN SEUNS (EDMS)BPK 0 802620
4471 F R CATAI TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 777456
4472 F R WARING INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 4880
4473 F T H TRUST 0 640212
4474 F W WEBER TRADING AS WEBERSBURG 0 793512
4475 F WAGENER 0 807197
4476 F&D PIPING & MAINTENANCE 0 799312
4477 FAAS MOOLMAN 0 803563
4478 FAB SA 0 798920
4479 FABIAN ARCHITECTS 0 809885
4480 FABRICATED PIPING SYSTEMS (SA) 0 795662
4481 FABRICATED STEEL MANUFACTURING CO PTY LTD 0 727794
4482 FABRICATORS ERECTORS AND LINERS CC 0 791748
4483 FABRICON PIPE & LABOUR HIRE C C 0 599964
4484 FABULOSA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 807935
4485 FACE TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 795767
4486 FACTORY SHOP BURGERSFORT 0 347277

4487 FAERIE GLEN LIQUOR 0 794789
4488 FAEROES PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD 0 788511

4489 FAIR CAPE DAIRIES (PTY) LTD 0 755698
4490 FAIR PRICE FURNISHERS CC 0 804995
4491 FAIR PRICE FURNITURE & APPLIANCES 0 2233

4492 FAIRACRES PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 745483
4493 FAIRBAIRN PHARMACY 0 799812

4494 FAIRBRIDGE MOTORS CC 0 807887

4495 FAIRCARE HEALTH 0 806494
4496 FAIRFAX TRUST 0 811336
4497 FAIRFIELD DAIRY (PTY) LTD 0 788540
4498 FAIRFIELD TOURS PTY LTD 0 802886
4499 FAIRHEADS BENEFIT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 417307
4500 FAIRLAND SPAR 0 223565
4501 FAIRLANE AGENCIES (PTY) LTD 0 790926
4502 FAIRLINE SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 809673
4503 FAIRVIEW ALL-SUITE HOTEL 0 795927

4504 FAIRVIEW LANDGOED 0 788504
4505 FAIRVIEW TRUST 0 16877

4506 FAIRVIEW WINES (PTY) LTD 0 810070
4507 FAIRWAY MOTORS 0 112060

4508 FAIRY TALES 0 19950
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4509 FAKAZI CONSTRUCTION C C 0 211398
4510 FALCON ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 811645
4511 FALCON TILING PRODUCTS 0 805458
4512 FALKE EUROSOCKS 0 6229
4513 FALKE HOSIERY 0 6231

4514 FALSE BAY COLLEGE 0 8557
4515 FAMOUS BRANDS LIMITED 0 268
4516 FANTIQUE TRADE 869 CC 0 792515
4517 FAR END DAIRY PTY LTD 0 164920
4518 FAR NORTH PLASTICS CC 0 798396
4519 FAR NORTH SUPERSPAR 0 789813
4520 FARBE DESIGNS CC 0 810229
4521 FARBER SABELO EDESTEIN ATTORNEYS 0 233504
4522 FARMARAMA MICA HARDWARE 0 2790
4523 FARMCO BEE PTY LTD 0 810378
4524 FARMERS AGRI-CARE (PTY) LTD 0 796445
4525 FARMGATE DAIRY (PTY) LTD 0 809893
4526 FARMHOUSE 0 5972
4527 FARMOVS PAREXEL PTY LTD 0 178764
4528 FARMQUIPT 0 809042
4529 FARMSECURE CAPITAL 0 800615
4530 FARMSECURE FRUIT (PTY) LTD 0 796685
4531 FARMWISE MARKETING (PTY) LTD 0 799848

4532 FARQUHARSON PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 790835
4533 FARRARCARE PHARMACY 0 799814
4534 FASCINATION WIGS PTY LTD 0 440715
4535 FASHION FUSION 0 804679
4536 FAST AND FURIOUS DISTRIBUTION (PTY) LTD 0 800828
4537 FAST FLAME PROFILING CC 0 302958
4538 FAST FREIGHT COURIERS BENROSE 0 196745

4539 FASTLANE SERVICE STATION 0 72305
4540 FASTNERS DIRECT PTY LTD 0 799947
4541 FASTRAK TRADING 650 CC 0 803588
4542 FASTWORLD INDUSTRIES 0 810882
4543 FAURE WINE FARMS PTY LTD 0 10837
4544 FAURECIA AUTOPLASTIC PTY LTD 0 2795
4545 FAURECIA EMISSIONS CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES (CAPE TOWN) 0 10114

4546 FAURECIA EXHAUST SYSTEMS S A 0 263479
4547 FAURIE NELL INC 0 805599
4548 FAVORS CASH AND CARRY (PTY) LTD 0 756552

4549 FAVOURITE OIL 0 802906
4550 FAW VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS SA (PTY)LTD 0 810315
4551 FB CRANE BUILDERS & REPAIRS (PTY) LTD 0 282124
4552 FBN TRANSPORT CC 0 3868

4553 FBS ELECTRONICS 0 802233
4554 FCB DURBAN 0 16082

4555 FCB SA (PTY) LTD 0 11369

4556 FCM TOTAL TECHNICON 0 792484

4557 FCS PIPING CC 0 808912

4558 FDT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS CC 0 811790
4559 FEATHERBROOKE HOMEOWNERS ASS 0 802269
4560 FEATHERS FARM 0 1649

4561 FEDERAL AFRICLEAN PTY LTD 0 1834

4562 FEDERAL AIRLINES (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 90234

4563 FEDERAL GAMING CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 786998
4564 FEDERAL MOGUL AFTERMARKET SA PTY LTD 0 6435
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4565 FEDERAL MOGUL FRICTION PRODUCTS 0 761538
4566 FEDERAL MOGUL SEALING SYSTEM S A 0 8644
4567 FEDERAL MOGUL VALVES PTY LTD 0 8326
4568 FEDERALE STENE (PTY) LTD 0 807074
4569 FEEDPRO 0 811394
4570 FEGEN ENGINEERING CC 0 804302
4571 FELIX UNITE RIVER ADVENTURES CC 0 143094
4572 FELTEX AUTOMOTIVE 0 776235
4573 FENCE IT 0 810557
4574 FENNER CONVEYOR BELTING (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 3947
4575 FERCONFOODS PTY LTD 0 806555
4576 FERDALE MARKETING C C 0 624379
4577 FERLOT MANUFACTURING & PACKAGING PTY LTD 0 1479

4578 FERMAR ADMINISTRATIEWE DIENSTE BEHEREND PTY LTD 0 318634
4579 FERMAT ENGINEERING 0 809275
4580 FERMEL (PTY) LTD 0 802148
4581 FERMENTECH (PTY) LTD 0 806904
4582 FERNESS MOTORS 0 808602
4583 FEROBRAKE - EL 0 791943
4584 FERREIRA G T 0 300514
4585 FERRING (PTY) LTD 0 799386
4586 FERRO ELEGANZA PTY LTD 0 90159
4587 FERRO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 791389
4588 FERROMETALS LTD 0 16988

4589 FERROMONT SOUTH AFRICA 0 809361
4590 FERROPRINT 0 754139
4591 FERROTECH 0 812180
4592 FERRYCON CC 0 810606
4593 FESTO PTY LTD 0 12313
4594 FETAKGOMO LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 7204
4595 FEVERTREECONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 786112
4596 FEZILE DABI DISTRICT 0 3959
4597 FFA AVIATION PTY LTD 0 795339
4598 FFA HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 795335
4599 FFA MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 786948
4600 FFA OPERATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 803776
4601 FFA SECTION 21 0 804061
4602 FFA TRAINING PTY LTD 0 810888
4603 FFE AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 809793
4604 FFS REFINERS 0 8352

4605 FG KNIGHTS AND SON CC 0 775934
4606 FG UNIFORMS CC 0 788555
4607 FH BERTLING LOGISTICS PTY LTD 0 19103

4608 FHATANI CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 812101

4609 FIBERPIPE (PTY) LTD 0 806795
4610 FIBRE & PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CC 0 796187
4611 FIBRE-WOUND SA (PTY) LTD 0 757989
4612 FIBRETEK 0 811292
4613 FIDELITY SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 265488
4614 FIELD MARKETING & MERCHANDISING TRAINING ACADEMY 0 812001

4615 FIELD STREET PERSONNEL 0 809709
4616 FIELDS HILL GARAGE PTY LTD 0 672216
4617 FIELLI DESIGNS PTY LTD 0 793583
4618 FIGO PUTS() CONSTRUCTION 0 806781

4619 FIKILE CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 788857
4620 FILE CUT (PTY) LTD 0 807737
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4621 FILTA-MATIX (PTY) LTD 0 808621

4622 FILTER DIENSTE 0 799409
4623 FILTERS & STRAINERS CC 0 804184
4624 FIMA S A PTY LTD 0 1663
4625 FIN5 INCORPORATED 0 800709
4626 FINANCIAL INTELLIGENCE CENTRE 0 799676
4627 FINANCIAL SERVICES BOARD 0 467
4628 FINBOND GROUP LTD 0 788703
4629 FINBOND MUTUAL BANK 0 810822
4630 FINCOR LEASING PTY LTD 0 244607
4631 FINE CHEMICALS CORPORATION PTY LTD 0 4276
4632 FINE FARMS 0 811758
4633 FINE TRAVEL PTY LTD 0 504255
4634 FINESSE ENERGY (PTY) LTD 0 808880
4635 FINEWOOD VENEERS (PTY) LTD 0 5405
4636 FINGWA SECURITY SERVICES 0 802402
4637 FINISHING TOUCHES 0 18941

4638 FINLAR FINE FOODS 0 811530
4639 FINSCH DIAMOND MINE 0 799271

4640 FINSTONE SA (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 748242
4641 FINSWITCH (PTY) LTD 0 808711
4642 FINTECH (PTY) LTD 0 7392

4643 FINWOOD PAPERS (PTY) LTD 0 791900
4644 FIP BRAKES SOUTH AFRICA 0 796012
4645 FIRE AND SECURITY TECHNIQUES CC 0 408826
4646 FIRE ROTECTION SYSTEMS CC 0 810652
4647 FIRE SPRINKLER INSTALLATIONS 0 809256
4648 FIRST ACCIDENT MANAGEMENT 0 790265
4649 FIRST ASCENT SA (PTY) LTD 0 788561

4650 FIRST CAPE VINEYARDS (PTY) LTD 0 811589
4651 FIRST CLASS LOGISTICS (SA) CC 0 797423

4652 FIRST CONSULTING ALLIANCE 0 806211

4653 FIRST COOL C C 0 19507

4654 FIRST CUT PTY LTD 0 426635
4655 FIRST DISTRIBUTION 0 400267
4656 FIRST ELECTRICAL SUPPLY COMPANY 0 672352
4657 FIRST FEDERAL INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 786446
4658 FIRST FILTRATION FILTER FLOW FRANCOL 0 665564
4659 FIRST GARMENT RENTAL 0 4383

4660 FIRST GLOBAL CAPITAL 0 809968

4661 FIRST IMPRESSION FILMS (PTY) LTD 0 802399
4662 FIRST IMPRESSIONS LABELS 0 793884
4663 FIRST IN GUARDS 0 810824
4664 FIRST INN MIDRAND PTY LTD 0 99867
4665 FIRST LIGHT COURIERS( PTY)LTD 0 811639
4666 FIRST NATIONAL BATTERY DIV OF METINDUSTRIAL L 0 1201

4667 FIRST ROAD EMERGENCY 0 790277

4668 FIRST SOUTH FINANCIAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 811365

4669 FIRST TECHNOLOGY (PTY) LTD 0 11593

4670 FIRST TECHNOLOGY CENTRAL (PTY) LTD 0 809505
4671 FIRST TECHNOLOGY KWAZULU NATAL (PTY) LTD 0 809502

4672 FIRST TECHNOLOGY NATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 809504
4673 FIRST TECHNOLOGY WESTERN CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 809503

4674 FIRST WORLD LABOUR 0 801177

4675 FIRSTRAND LIMITED 0 3260

4676 FIRSTWATCH FIRE SERVICES CC 0 810829
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4677 FISH & CATERING SUPPLIES CC 0 811120
4678 FISH HOEK GALLEY RESTAURANT 0 414457
4679 FISHER BRANDS (PTY) LTD 0 792673
4680 FISHERMAN'S DELI 0 788789
4681 FIT HEALTHCARE & DIAGNOSTICS (PTY) LTD 0 810373
4682 FIT IT 0 808927
4683 FIT IT KATHU 0 808815
4684 FITSCAPE CC 0 807646
4685 FITZHENRY FARMING 0 807186
4686 FIVE STAR MOTORS 0 500861
4687 FIVE STAR TIMBER CONTRACTING 0 756969
4688 FIVS 0 811210
4689 FLAGSTAFF BARGAIN WHOLESALERS 0 177276

4690 FLAIRS SPORTS ACADEMY 0 808553
4691 FLAMINGO FLOWERS (PTY) LTD 0 791929
4692 FLAMINGO MOTORS 0 811185
4693 FLAMITE PTY LTD 0 784058
4694 FLAMWOOD FRIENDLY GROCER 0 811667
4695 FLASH COMPONENTS CC 0 798099
4696 FLASH MOBILE VENDING (PTY) LTD 0 811261

4697 FLASH PRECAST (PTY) LTD 0 780783
4698 FLAVIUS MAREKA FET COLLEGE 0 786425

4699 FLEET SPAR 0 6440

4700 FLEETAFRICA 0 12669

4701 FLEETCALL PTY LTD 0 15716

4702 FLEETGUARD INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION 0 213051

4703 FLEETSTAR 0 808762

4704 FLEMINGO DUTY FREE SHOPS INTERNATIONAL SA PTY LTD 0 799739
4705 FLEURENVILLE AFTREE OORD PRETORIA 0 6547

4706 FLEURY KWEKERY BK 0 799022

4707 FLEXIBLE PACKAGING CONVERTORS(PTY)LTD 0 6755
4708 FLEXICOR CABLES PTY LTD 0 217843
4709 FLEXILUBE (PTY) LTD 0 804844
4710 FLEXIMAN CONTRACTORS 0 798391

4711 FLEXO LINE PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 791373
4712 FLEXOTHENE PLASTICS (PTY) LTD 0 788856
4713 FLIGHT CENTRE LIMITED 0 740084
4714 FLIGHTSCOPE (PTY)LTD 0 810087

4715 FLINT GROUP NARROW WEB PTY LTD 0 757540

4716 FLINTCAST REFRACTORIES (PTY) LTD 0 804370
4717 FLO-LINE CLEANING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 7330

4718 FLOORWORX AFRICA 0 14424

4719 FLOR D'MAR FISHING ENTERPRISES CC 0 812004

4720 FLORA HILL GUEST HOUSE 0 809142
4721 FLORA MOTORS 0 799217

4722 FLORALAND (PTY) LTD 0 745634

4723 FLOREAT RIVERSIDE LODGE 0 414848
4724 FLORIDA FOODS 0 809178
4725 FLOTANK TRANSPORT C C 0 709278
4726 FLOWCRETE SA PTY LTD 0 254647

4727 FLOWE-PAC C C 0 480951

4728 FLOWER FOUNDATION 0 3180

4729 FLOWMETRIX SA CC 0 809240

4730 FLOWSERVE SA (PTY) LTD 0 216543

4731 FLSMIDTH (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 370716

4732 FLSMIDTH ROYMEC PTY LTD 0 16090
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4733 FLUID ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS 0 811300
4734 FLUIDRA SOUTH AFRICA 0 806212
4735 FLUIDS MEDIA ENGINEERING 0 810082
4736 FLUOR SA PTY LTD 0 290866
4737 FLUOR IGODA PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 791283

4738 FLUOROVIZION PTY LTD 0 527567

4739 FLYNNDALE INVESTMENTS 0 14464

4740 FM AGRI CARE CC 0 808970
4741 FMJ TRUST 0 799744

4742 FMS MARKETING SOLUTIONS ADCORP FULFILMENT SERVICES 0 789684
4743 FMW ABSOLUTE LABOUR HIRE AND SOLUTIONS SERVICES 0 804888
4744 FOAM FACTORY 0 795624
4745 FOAMING CONCEPTS (PTY) LTD 0 806408
4746 FOLDING & FINISHING SERVICES 0 617616
4747 FOLIO OFFICE NATIONAL 0 790823

4748 FONTANA SERVICE STATION 0 789817

4749 FOOD AND TREES FOR AFRICA 0 805879
4750 FOOD CONSULTING SERVICES CC 0 687997
4751 FOOD SAFETY AGENCY (PTY) LTD 0 809382

4752 FOOD TOWN HYPER RUSTENBURG 0 811267

4753 FOODBANK SOUTH AFRICA 0 811864
4754 FOODBEV SETA 0 805919

4755 FOODCORP PTY LTD 0 101

4756 FOOTWEAR TRADING C C 0 608472

4757 FORBES BROS FOUNDERS PTY LTD 0 7561

4758 FORBES COAL 0 799531

4759 FORD MOTOR COMPANY OF SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 404

4760 FORDOUN LEISURE PTY LTD 0 228136
4761 FORENSIC SECURITY 0 805486

4762 FOREST RECYCLING CC 0 810272

4763 FORESTRY PLANT AND EQUIPMENT SALES 0 807645
4764 FORESTRY SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 801972

4765 FOREVER RESORTS (PTY) LTD 0 10685

4766 FORGEWELD ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 3086

4767 FORMEX ENGINEERS DIVISION OF FORMEX INDUSTRIES PTY 0 776137

4768 FORMRACK (PTY) LTD 0 798897

4769 FORMS MEDIA (PTY) LTD 0 792711

4770 FORO SUPERSPAR 0 802200
4771 FORSSMAN AND PARTNERS 0 803236

4772 FORTIFIED FOODS MARKETING (PTY) LTD 0 1228

4773 FORTRESS 0 806799

4774 FORWARDING AFRICAN TRANSPORT SERVICES 0 19677

4775 FOSCHINI RETAIL GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 4491

4776 FOSEV CC 0 798124

4777 FOSKOR (RICHARDS BAY DIVISION) 0 3564

4778 FOSKOR LIMITED 0 3559

4779 FOSTER MELLIAR HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 394168

4780 FOSTER WHEELER SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 15554

4781 FOSTERS MOTOR GROUP LTD 0 167182

4782 FOUCHE MOTORS 0 810970

4783 FOUNDATION FOR PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PTY LTD 0 19658

4784 FOUNTAIN CHEMICALS (PTY) LTD 0 811011

4785 FOUNTAIN CIVIL ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 209139

4786 FOUNTAINHEAD PROPERTY ADMINISTRATION (PTY) LTD 0 808940

4787 FOUR ARROWS INVESTMENTS 294 (PTY) LTD 0 810430

4788 FOUR ARROWS MINING AND ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 805947
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4789 FOUR PAWS NAIMAL WELFARE 0 811989
4790 FOURIE'S AUTO SALES 0 794297
4791 FOURIES POULTRY FARMS (PTY)LTD 0 9103
4792 FOURNEWS DEVELOPMENTS PTY LTD 0 347987
4793 FOWKES BROS 0 5440
4794 FOXTEC - IKHWEZI 0 787317
4795 FOXTRON ENGINEERING 0 803562
4796 FP & M SETA 0 809450
4797 FP DU TOIT TRANSPORT (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 798695
4798 FP OIL 0 799419
4799 FPT GROUP PTY LTD 0 2147
4800 FRAME TEXTILE GROUP - KZN 0 9332
4801 FRAMED BY ORMS 0 807154
4802 FRANCARLO MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 795192
4803 FRANCES BAARD DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 5074
4804 FRANCO BULK TRANSPORT 0 801255
4805 FRANCO CECCATO 0 5690
4806 FRANCOIS MEDALIE AND COMPANY 0 801810
4807 FRANKE KITCHEN SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 757357
4808 FRANKE WATER HEATING SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 787194
4809 FRANKLIN COVEY SA 0 809583
4810 FRANKLIN ELECTRIC (PTY) LTD 0 9408
4811 FRANKWEN FORGE (PTY) LTD 0 8606
4812 FRANSCO'S LPG MAINTENANCE 0 810905
4813 FRASER ALEXANDER PTY LTD 0 15843
4814 FRAZZO DEVELOPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 809659
4815 FREDDIE JAFTHA TRANSPORT CC 0 811114
4816 FREDERICA SUGAR ESTATE 0 785721

4817 FREE STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 0 788907
4818 FREE STATE METALS 0 802214
4819 FREE STATE NORTHERN CAPE AUTO FRANCHISE CC 0 811016
4820 FREE STATE OIL 0 811035
4821 FREE STATE PROVINCIAL TREASURY 0 7187
4822 FREE STATE TOURISM AUTHORITY 0 808050
4823 FREE STYLE 0 809998
4824 FREE4ALL (PTY) LTD 0 808802
4825 FREEDOM STATIONERY PTY LTD 0 12444

4826 FREELANCE CONST & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT PTY 0 18354
4827 FREESE FARMING PARTNESHIP 0 232264
4828 FREESTATE PETROLEUM DISTRIBUTORS 0 805863

4829 FREESTER TRADING CC 0 801472
4830 FREEWHEEL TRADE 0 790571

4831 FREIGHT CHECK CONSULTANCY PTY LTD 0 798953
4832 FREIGHT IMPACT 0 810800
4833 FREIGHT SURVEILLANCE INTERNATIONAL 0 810358
4834 FREIGHTLINER TRANSPORT DURBAN 0 811172
4835 FREIGHTMORE CAPE TOWN PTY LTD 0 729432
4836 FREIGHTMORE JHBG PTY LTD 0 719877
4837 FREIGHTMORE PORT ELIZABETH PTY LTD 0 807403
4838 FREIGHTMORE PTY LTD 0 716843
4839 FREIGHTMORE TRUCKING PTY LTD 0 618810
4840 FREIGHTWORX CC 0 801194
4841 FREITAN SA (PTY) LTD 0 5525

4842 FRESENING MEDICAL CARE GROUP SA PTY LTD 0 17041

4843 FRESENIUS KABI MANUFACTURING SA (PTY) LTD 0 4672

4844 FRESENIUS KABI SA (PTY) LIMITED 0 16276
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4845 FRESH EYE FILM PRODUCTION 0 5591
4846 FRESH PACK DAIRY 0 791312
4847 FRESHMARK PTY LTD 0 7029
4848 FRESHMARK SYSTEMS (PTY)LTD 0 808707
4849 FREY'S FOOD BRANDS (PTY) LTD 0 11624
4850 FREY'S FOOD BRANDS PTY LTD 0 810249
4851 FRIDGE FOODS GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 3880
4852 FRIDGETEC SERVICES 0 796287
4853 FRIDGETECH CC 0 792744
4854 FRIEDSHELF 113 (DESIGN QUARTER) 0 803269
4855 FRIGOGLASS (PTY) LTD 0 90
4856 FRIKKADOL REPAIR CENTRE CC 0 804652
4857 FRIKKADOL VERVOER CC 0 804647
4858 FRIMAX FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 796554
4859 FROMM SYSTEMS AFRICA PTY LTD 0 76810
4860 FRONT FOOT STRATEGIC CONSULTING 0 802593
4861 FRONTIER ECONOMIES ADVISORY PTY LTD 0 802664
4862 FRONTIER INN AND CASINO 0 787709
4863 FRONTLINE BUSINESS INFORMATION SERVICES PTY LTD 0 789623
4864 FRONTLINE LEISURE MANAGEMENT 0 786471
4865 FRONTLINE UNDERWRITING MANAGERS (PTY) LTD 0 802871
4866 FRONTSEAT GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 802988
4867 FROST & SULLIVAN INTERNATIONAL 0 800438
4868 FRUIT & VEG CITY GATEWAY CC 0 783524
4869 FRUIT & VEG CITY KNYSNA 0 661672
4870 FRUIT & VEG CITY PTY LTD 0 305375
4871 FRUIT & VEGETABLE CITY MONTANA C C 0 559574
4872 FRUIT AND VEG CITY HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 751008
4873 FRUIT2UPACKERS PTY LTD 0 806656
4874 FRUITION (PTY) LTD 0 807024
4875 FRUITION FRUIT (PTY) LTD 0 801224
4876 FRUITIQUE (PTY) LTD 0 6788
4877 FRUITS DU SUD PTY LTD 0 6813
4878 FRUITSPOT & CAPE FRUIT 0 805509
4879 FRUITSTAR (PTY) LTD 0 790206
4880 FRUITWAYS MARKETING (PTY) LTD 0 806436
4881 FRUITWAYS PACKING SEVICES(PTY)LTD 0 797282
4882 FRUITWORKS (PTY) LTD 0 805854
4883 FRY GROUP FOODS 0 543042
4884 FRYS METALS PTY LTD 0 8508
4885 FS GONZALVES CONSTRUCTION 0 790544
4886 FSP SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 182164
4887 FTC CONTRACTING 004 CC 0 783063
4888 FTS LOGISTICS SA PTY LTD 0 793846
4889 FUCHS ELECTRONICS A DIV OF REUNERT LTD 0 725438
4890 FUELARAMA ADMINISTRATION TRUST 0 808894
4891 FUELARAMA C C 0 362101

4892 FUELOGIC (PTY) LTD 0 797043
4893 FUGRO AIRBORNE SURVEYS (PTY) LTD 0 978

4894 FUJITSU SERVICES (PTY)(LTD) 0 3045
4895 FUJITSU SERVICES CORE (PTY) LTD 0 784677

4896 FULL CIRCLE CONSULTING AND TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 791356
4897 FULL CIRCLE CONTACT CENTRE SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 799038
4898 FULL HOUSE RETAIL PTY LTD 0 758627
4899 FULL SIGNAL PTY LTD 0 787464

4900 FULLIMPUT (1540) PTY LTD 0 810717
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4901 FUMANANG ENTREPRENEURIAL PROMOTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 794467
4902 FUNCTIONAL ART WORKS 0 524090
4903 FUNCTIONAL SPORTSWEAR MANUFACTURERS 0 469041
4904 FUNDAMO 0 793778
4905 FURION SECURITY CC 0 812195
4906 FURMANITE 0 796924
4907 FURNMART PTY LTD 0 807060
4908 FUSION DIGITAL 0 799255
4909 FUSION OFFICE AUTOMATION EAST LONDON(PTY)LTD 0 799592
4910 FUSION OUTSOURCING SERVICES 0 379539
4911 FUTURA FOOTWEAR LIMITED 0 665
4912 FUTURE ENERGY WASTE SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 811762
4913 FUTURE HOLIDAY INVESTMENTS C C 0 19531

4914 FUTURE LABELS (PTY) LTD 0 810263
4915 FUTURE LABOUR SOLUTIONS CC 0 792706
4916 FUTURE LIFE HEALTH PRODUCTS CC 0 804280
4917 FUTURE PACKAGING PTY LTD 0 584296
4918 FUTURELINK LABOUR SOLUTIONS CC 0 804887
4919 FUTURESOFT 0 796725

4920 FUTURIS GUARDING SYSTEMS 0 790791

4921 FUTURIS MONITORING SYSTEMS CC 0 809607
4922 FX AFRICA 0 399864
4923 FYNBLOEM (PTY) LTD 0 809078
4924 FYNNS CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERS CC 0 798567
4925 FYVIE ESTATES 0 504536
4926 FYVIE FARMING 0 788921

4927 G & L AGENCIES 0 793342

4928 G A AGENCIES (PTY) LTD 0 794658
4929 G AND B MINING PTY LTD 0 790119
4930 G AND E INDUSTRIES CC 0 808987
4931 G B BEARINGS (PTY) LIMITED 0 4051

4932 G C CATTLE 0 807616
4933 G C R CLEANING & MANAGEMENT SERVICES C C 0 7165

4934 G FOX AND CO 0 6852
4935 G H BRAAK TRUST 0 30512
4936 G L CONRADIE PLANT HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 401891

4937 G M R FREIGHTS PTY LTD 0 738595
4938 G P RETAIL OPERATIONS PTY LTD 0 9367

4939 G PHADZIRI AND SONS (PTY)LTD 0 802824
4940 G Q TISSUE PRODUCTS (PTY)LTD 0 791628
4941 G R P TUBING PTY LTD 0 736073
4942 G R SUTHERLAND ASSOCIATES PTY LTD 0 552623
4943 G R W ENGINEERING B K 0 18373

4944 G S SCHOONBEE LANDGOED EDMS BPK 0 135713

4945 G T KNOETZE 0 810478
4946 G TWADDLE & ENGELBRECHT PTY LTD 0 451776
4947 G V K SIYA ZAMA BUILDING CONTRACTORS EP PTY LTD 0 12911

4948 G V K SIYAZAMA BUILDING CONTRACTORS PTY LTD 0 12292

4949 G V K SLYA ZAMA BUILDING CONTRACTORS KZN PTY LTD 0 4142

4950 G&H CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 20429
4951 G&H TRANSPORT & REPAIRS CC 0 797342

4952 G&J AUTOBODY 0 810312

4953 G&P SECURITY 0 796332

4954 G4 CIVILS 0 700862

4955 G4S AVIATION SECURITY (SA) PTY LTD 0 786054

4956 G4S CASH SOLUTIONS 0 6019
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4957 G4S CORRECTION SERVICES (BLOEMFONTEIN) (PTY) LTD 0 3703
4958 G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (SA) PTY LTD 0 490789
4959 GA-NALA PLANT HIRE 0 809375
4960 GAAP POINT OF SALE PTY LTD 0 553474
4961 GABRIELSKLOOF 0 809185
4962 GAC LASER INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS PTY LTD 0 787415
4963 GADURON TRADING 1010 PTY LTD 0 342702
4964 GAGE CAR HIRE 0 789234
4965 GALACTIC AUTO 0 7541

4966 GALACTIC DEALS 160 (PTY) LTD 0 797894
4967 GALAMART PTY LTD 0 808543
4968 GALAXY & CO 0 808931
4969 GALAXY BINGO AMANZIMTOTI 0 804897
4970 GALAXY BINGO GREENSTONE MALL 0 804894
4971 GALAXY BINGO RIVER SQUARE 0 804896
4972 GALAXY GRILL 0 809594
4973 GALAXY GRILL - THE BRIDGE 0 810038
4974 GALAXY PIPELINES CC 0 807502
4975 GALDERMA LABORATORIES SA PTY LTD 0 800818
4976 GALEFORCE MARKETING CC 0 793216
4977 GALFERRO GALVANISERS 0 802747
4978 GALISON MANUFACTURING 0 1811

4979 GALLAGHER CONVENTION CENTRE 0 796581
4980 GALLAGHER GOURMET CATERING C C 0 39326
4981 GALLET RETIREMENT FUND ADMIN (PTY) LTD 0 807422
4982 GALLO MANOR PHARMACY 0 799815
4983 GALLUS TECHNOLOGIA WESTERN CAPE (PTY) LIMITED 0 803848
4984 GALVE WIRE PTY LTD 0 790652
4985 GALVEN SECURITY (PTY) LTD 0 810613
4986 GAMCAIP GRAPE FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 786600
4987 GAMMATEK (SA)PTY LTD 0 799329
4988 GAMMID CAPE PTY LTD 0 409796
4989 GAMMID KZN 0 790163
4990 GAMMID TRADING C C 0 270849
4991 GAMONT DEVELOPMENT SA 0 801051

4992 GAMONT HOUSING SA (EDMS) BPK 0 801053
4993 GAMTOOS IRRIGATION BOARD 0 3757
4994 GAN TRANS C C 0 4065
4995 GANS MOTOR SPARES 0 801310
4996 GANSBAAI MARINE EDMS BPK 0 2256
4997 GANT 0 804599
4998 GARDEN MORRIS PACKAGING 0 796822
4999 GARDEN ROUTE CASINO 0 6605
5000 GARDIER SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810698
5001 GARDMED AMBULANCE SERVICE 0 808324
5002 GARIEP ORGANIC MEAT PROCESSORS 0 10509

5003 GARLAND FARMING CC 0 796726
5004 GARLICKE & BOUSFIELD INCORPORATED 0 35376
5005 GARNER WAFERS & CONFECTIONERY 0 804999
5006 GARSIN ENGINEERING 0 20414
5007 GARSTAN PLASTICS CC 0 809273
5008 GAS AND EQUIPMENT 0 790740

5009 GAS MONITORING SERVICES CC 0 809350

5010 GASCON (PTY) LTD 0 786005

5011 GASKET MANUFACTURING CORP (PTY) LTD 0 741511

5012 GASP COLOUR IMAGING PTY LTD 0 13758
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5013 GASTA0'5 QUALITY FOODS C C 0 493114
5014 GATEHOUSE COMMERCIALS PTY LTD 0 803418
5015 GATEWAY AIRPORTS AUTHORITY LIMITED 0 799658
5016 GATEWAY HOTEL 0 791516
5017 GATEWAY METALWORKS CC 0 798094
5018 GATEWAY SUPERSPAR 0 801894
5019 GAUCHE DENTAL LAB 0 812056
5020 GAUCHEAIR AIRCONDITIONING SERVICES 0 790498
5021 GAUTENG ASPHALT (PTY)LTD 0 796052
5022 GAUTENG COACHHES (PTY) LTD 0 796257
5023 GAUTENG DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE & RURAL DEVELOPMENT

JHB
0 755055

5024 GAUTENG DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 0 10443

5025 GAUTENG DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 0 2831

5026 GAUTENG DEPARTMENT OF ROADS AND TRANSPORT 0 805860
5027 GAUTENG ENCLOSURE MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD 0 805221

5028 GAUTENG ENTERPRISE PROPELLER 0 810486
5029 GAUTENG MOULDINGS CC 0 799728
5030 GAUTENG OFFICE OF THE PREMIER 0 12062
5031 GAUTENG OIL AND CAKE MILLS (PTY) LTD 0 801080
5032 GAUTENG PETROLEUM ENTERPRISES 0 801932
5033 GAUTENG PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT 0 1917

5034 GAUTENG PROVINCIAL LEGISLATURE 0 14533
5035 GAUTENG TREASURY 0 811224
5036 GAYDONS MOTOR SPARES (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 668827
5037 GAYLEE CIVIL CONTRACTORS CC 0 808769
5038 GC CONSTRUCTION CC 0 800813
5039 GC STORAGE 0 811323
5040 GC TRUCK CENTRE 0 811330

5041 GCCL2 MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 798688
5042 GCINA SONKE ENGINEERS 0 810836
5043 GCS (PTY) LTD 0 794009
5044 GD IRONS CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 5290
5045 GDH HARVESTING(PTY)LTD 0 789382

5046 GDS TECHNOLOGIES 0 810716
5047 GEA AIRCOOLED SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 16488

5048 GEA NILENCA PTY LTD 0 786857
5049 GEA REFRIGERATION AFRICA PTY (LTD) 0 247

5050 GEA WESTFALIA SEPARATOR SA 0 794700
5051 GEAR CIVILS CC 0 10515

5052 GEAR UP COURIERS (PTY) LTD 0 804551

5053 GEARD PHARMACY 0 804892

5054 GEARHOUSE SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 783223
5055 GEARS TECHNOLOGIES 0 795569
5056 GEDORE TOOLS SA (PTY) LTD 0 3990

5057 GEELHOUTVLEI TIMBERS 0 18239

5058 GELDENHUYS BROERS 0 809643

5059 GELMAR PTY LTD 0 19715

5060 GELVENOR TEXTILES 0 2450

5061 GEM SCHOOLWEAR (PTY) LTD 0 798999

5062 GEM TOOL COMPANY 0 759357

5063 GEMALTO SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 745671

5064 GEMCOM (AFRICA) PTY (LTD) 0 808088

5065 GEMCORE SAMPLING PTY LTD 0 808696

5066 GEMU 0 807076

5067 GENASYS TECHNOLOGIES 0 799154
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5068 GENBIZ TRADING 1001 (PTY) LTD 0 786165

5069 GENERAL CABLE PHOENIX SA (PTY) LTD 0 794625

5070 GENERAL CLEANING SERVICES CC 0 799798
5071 GENERAL DISTRIBUTORS & MANUFACTURERS 0 811930
5072 GENERAL ELECTRIC SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 207920

5073 GENERAL LIFT SERVICES 0 811627
5074 GENERAL MILLS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 684466
5075 GENERAL MINERAL PROCESSING 0 811746
5076 GENERAL MOTORS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 17342

5077 GENERAL PROFILING 0 3362

5078 GENERAL SPRING WORKS 0 809131

5079 GENERAL WORKSHOP SERVICES AND TRANSPORT CC 0 811616
5080 GENERALCOLOGNE RE AFRICA LTD 0 477996
5081 GENERATOR AND PLANT HIRE SA PTY LTD 0 806319

5082 GENERATOR CITY (PTY) LTD 0 793506
5083 GENERATOR LOGIC (PTY) LTD 0 785892

5084 GENERGY THE ALTERNATIVE ENERGY CORPORATION (PTY) 0 803440

5085 GENESIS CONSTRUCTION 0 802123
5086 GENESIS LABOUR BROKERS 0 809205
5087 GENESIS SUITES PTY LTD 0 802746

5088 GENESIS TRUST 0 797915

5089 GENET MINING (PTY) LTD 0 786888

5090 GENIUS LANDBOU 0 799135

5091 GENLUX LIGHTING (PTY) LTD 0 744600

5092 GENMAC C C 0 193886

5093 GENMATICS 0 809378

5094 GENOP HEALTHCARE (PTY) LTD 0 5888

5095 GENPACT SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 794060
5096 GENPAK (PTY) LTD 0 333328

5097 GENREC ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 4272

5098 GENROCK CONSTRUCTION & MINING SERVICES 0 3027

5099 GENTRON OUTSOURCED SERVICES PTY LTD 0 804843
5100 GENUINE CONNECTION 0 18920

5101 GENWEST STEEL 0 807696

5102 GEO-SURE PTY LTD 0 534715
5103 GEOMECHANICS 0 810655

5104 GEOPRACTICA CONTRACTING(PTY) LTD 0 790655

5105 GEOPRACTICA PTY LTD 0 789070

5106 GEORGE ANIMAL CLINIC 0 609739

5107 GEORGE GOLF CLUB 0 790007

5108 GEORGE MUNISIPALITEIT 0 10848

5109 GEORGE STORRAR MOTORS 0 810695

5110 GEORGE STOTT AND COMPANY (PTY) LIMITED 0 9843

5111 GEORGE SYRGICAL CENTRE 0 806691

5112 GEORGIAN MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 804602

5113 GEOSEARCH SA 0 787161

5114 GEOSERVE EXPLORATION DRILLING PTY LTD 0 794634

5115 GEOTERRA IMAGE 0 803994

5116 GEOTINA (PTY)LTD 0 796249

5117 GERARDOTRADING CC 0 809749

5118 GERATEC 0 161404

5119 GEREG SEWAGE AND WATER EQUIPMENT PTY LTD 0 808916

5120 GERHARD KOLESKY PROFILING CC 0 808738

5121 GERLI CLOTHING CC 0 808903

5122 GERM AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 812067

5123 GERMANI TRANSPORT (PTY) LTD 0 806761
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5124 GERMCO (PTY) LIMITED 0 809632

5125 GERMISTON ASSOCIATION FOR THE AGED 0 802516
5126 GERNIC PRODUCTS CC 0 811233
5127 GERPARK MOTORS EDMS BPK 0 11344

5128 GERRY'S MOTORS 0 811090

5129 GETEC CC 0 797858

5130 GETSMARTER 0 809025

5131 GEW TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 549787

5132 GEYSERS FERTILIZER & LIME CC 0 794070

5133 GF LOUW 0 809497

5134 GFC CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 795097

5135 GFE-MIR ALLOYS AND MINERALS SA (PTY) LTD 0 786677
5136 GFI MINING SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD - BEATRIX DIVISION 0 7479

5137 GFO MANAGEMENT AND CONSULTING 0 809134

5138 GG BESIGHEIDSTRUST 0 806889

5139 GGA FISHING ENTERPRISES (PTY) LTD 0 806901

5140 GHATA INSTRUMENTATION 0 811903

5141 GHC BRYDENS PROJECT MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 798772

5142 GI FILTRATION SERVICES PTY LTD 0 810335

5143 GIANT FILM PRODUCTIONS PTY LTD 0 524758

5144 GIANT HYPERSTORE 0 807280
5145 GIANTS CASH AND CARRY 0 810934

5146 GIANTS LOGISTICS CC 0 797726

5147 GIBA STORAGE 0 808849

5148 GIBB PTY LTD 0 3201

5149 GIBELA TRADE 0 775676

5150 GIBELA TRADE 0 804093

5151 GIBSON PLANT HIRE 0 811881

5152 GIDANA CABLES AND ACCESSORIES CC 0 809123

5153 GIDANI(PTY) 0 788861

5154 GIDASAM CONSTRUCTION CC 0 13805

5155 GIDEON FLOWERS AND FUNCTIONS CC 0 790433

5156 GIEL ROSSOUW BOERDERY BK 0 801431

5157 GIESECKE & DEVRIENT SA 0 8983

5158 GIFLO ENGINEERING BOP 0 5621

5159 GIJIMA 0 2474

5160 GILBERTS MINING & ELECTRICAL CC 0 810721

5161 GILDED EDGE 0 14939

5162 GILLESPIE DIESEL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 790582

5163 GILLITTS HARDWARE 0 797195

5164 GILTFORD PIGGERIES (PTY) LTD 0 790705

5165 GIMTRAC PTY LTD 0 800305

5166 GINA OF CHARLES STREET PTY LTD 0 17982

5167 GINCORP ENGINEERING 0 807650

5168 GIRAFFE BOERDERY TRUST 0 44805

5169 GIRAFFE CLOTHING CC 0 15830

5170 GIRAFRICA SOLUTIONS 0 809341

5171 GIRDWOOD FOUR TRADING CC 0 791430

5172 GIRLS AND BOYS TOWN SA 0 2687

5173 GISCOE (PTY) LTD 0 788492

5174 GIURICICH BROS CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 799229

5175 GIVAUDAN SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 789145

5176 GJ NEL EN SEUN BK 0 811649

5177 GJ VISSER EN SEUN 0 810834

5178 GJM BUILDERS (PTY) LTD 0 801384

5179 GK HIGGO 0 806937
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5180 GK STEEL 0 808736
5181 GL SPECIALIZED INKS (PTY) LTD 0 798748
5182 GLASFIT (PTY) LTD 0 787671

5183 GLASFIT PTY LTD 0 787837

5184 GLASS PARTNERS HOLDINGS 0 812182

5185 GLAXO SMITH KLINE SA PTY LTD 0 2710

5186 GLAXO SMITHKLINE 0 659001

5187 GLEDHOW SUGAR COMPANY PTY LTD 0 788813
5188 GLEN AFRIC COUNTRY LODGE 0 811858
5189 GLEN BALAD FOODLANE 0 794129
5190 GLEN CARLOU VINEYARDS PTY LTD 0 424468
5191 GLEN DOUGLAS DOLOMITE (PTY) LTD 0 5270

5192 GLEN FRUIN FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 10523

5193 GLENBURN LODGE PTY LTD 0 112879

5194 GLENCAROL (PTY) LTD 0 6467

5195 GLENCORE OPERATIONS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 398119
5196 GLENDEE FERT & LIME CC 0 804732

5197 GLENDOWER GOLF CLUB 0 9205

5198 GLENFAIR & CROSSINGS SUPER SPAR 0 800700
5199 GLENMOR PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 803631

5200 GLOBAKERIES (PTY)LTD 0 811269

5201 GLOBAL ACCOMODATION 0 795185

5202 GLOBAL ASSET MANAGMENT LTD 0 809814

5203 GLOBAL AVIATION OPERATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 811453
5204 GLOBAL AVIATION PERSONNEL (PTY) LTD 0 786595

5205 GLOBAL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 8485

5206 GLOBAL CLEANING SERVICES (PTY) LIMITED 0 16881

5207 GLOBAL CLINICAL & VIRAL LABORATORY CC 0 811925

5208 GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS 0 454860

5209 GLOBAL COMPOSITES PTY LTD 0 12573

5210 GLOBAL CREDIT RATING CO (PTY) LTD 0 364871

5211 GLOBAL EXCLUSIVE CARS 0 790947

5212 GLOBAL GLADE DEVELOPERS CC 0 795398
5213 GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL CONSULTANTS PTY LTD 0 403784
5214 GLOBAL INSULATION PTY LTD 0 783346

5215 GLOBAL NISSAN 0 790813

5216 GLOBAL NISSAN GEZINA 0 788612

5217 GLOBAL NISSAN HATFIELD 0 788608

5218 GLOBAL NISSAN SINOVILLE 0 803038

5219 GLOBAL PACT TRADING 421 (PTY) LTD 0 799729

5220 GLOBAL PACT TRADING 612 (PTY) LTD 0 808604

5221 GLOBAL PAYMENT TECHNOLOGY CASH SYSTEMS (PTY)LTD 0 785869

5222 GLOBAL PROJECTS 0 803891

5223 GLOBAL ROOFING SOLUTIONS 0 16827

5224 GLOBAL SPLICING TECHNOLOGY (PTY) LTD 0 810503
5225 GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 796053

5226 GLOBAL TELESALES PTY LTD 0 17018

5227 GLOBAL TRAVEL ALLIANCE 0 793094

5228 GLOBAL WHEEL (PTY) LTD 0 788538

5229 GLOBAL WORLD-CHECK HOLDINGS (NOMINEE) LIMITED 0 810949

5230 GLOBEFLIGHT WORLD WIDE EXPRESS (PTY) LTD 0 791129

5231 GLOBUL CONSTRUCTION CC 0 51

5232 GLOBUS MEDICAL SOUTH AFRICA 0 810579

5233 GLOCELL PTY LTD 0 787018

5234 GLODINA (PTY) LTD 0 756989

5235 GLOO DIGITAL DESIGN 0 807442
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5236 GLPS 0 810004
5237 GLS CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 788586
5238 GLS SUPPLY CHAIN EQUIPMENT 0 805735
5239 GLUCKMAN TRADING 0 792664
5240 GM PATEL'S FOODS CC 0 806081

5241 GM PHARMACEUTICALS (PTY) LTD 0 957
5242 GMC POWERLINES CC 0 808975
5243 GMH TSWELELO CONSULTING 0 800939
5244 GNG PINE PRODUCT CC 0 775677
5245 GNT SECURITY 0 803237
5246 GO PLAN HOMES C C 0 687488
5247 GO PLASTICS CC 0 12868
5248 GO SUSPENSIONS & AXLES (PTY) LTD 0 811617
5249 GOCREATE PROJECTS 0 802579
5250 GOEDEHOOP STENE CC 0 758143
5251 GOEDEHOOP TRUST 0 810304
5252 GOEDEONTMOETING (EDMS) BPK 0 810930
5253 GOEDGEVONDEN JOINT VENTURE 0 786987
5254 GOEIHOOP BOERDERY 0 807140
5255 GOINDUSTRY DOVEBID SA (PTY) LTD 0 808640
5256 GOLD CIRCLE (PTY) LTD 0 10752

5257 GOLD CROWN INVESTMENTS 0 19527
5258 GOLD FIELDS BUSINESS LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 0 3080
5259 GOLD FIELDS GROUP SERVICES (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 1464

5260 GOLD FIELDS SOUTH DEEP 0 3422
5261 GOLD FOR LIFE 0 809158
5262 GOLD LEAF TOBACCO CORPORATION PTY LTD 0 391405
5263 GOLD ONE AFRICA LIMITED 0 786418
5264 GOLD REEF CITY CASINO 0 11559
5265 GOLD REEF CITY THEME PARK 0 17606

5266 GOLD REEF SPAR 0 567561
5267 GOLD REEF SPECIALITY CHEMICALS (PTY) LIMITED 0 801191
5268 GOLDBERG & DE VILLIERS INCORPORATED 0 801201

5269 GOLDBLATT YUILL & PARTNERS 0 800727
5270 GOLDEN ARROW BUS SERVICES 0 5486
5271 GOLDEN CATERING SUPPLIESCC 0 186060
5272 GOLDEN CO SA PTY LTD 0 528596
5273 GOLDEN DICE FOODS 0 810438
5274 GOLDEN DRIVE ENGINEERING CC 0 809457
5275 GOLDEN ERA GROUP OF COMPANIES 0 793132
5276 GOLDEN EYE SECURITY SERVICES 0 794778

5277 GOLDEN FRONTIERS CITRUS C C 0 48675
5278 GOLDEN LEOPARD RESORTS (PTY) LTD 0 132

5279 GOLDEN MACADAMIAS PTY LTD 0 505819
5280 GOLDEN PROTEA LODGE 0 39261

5281 GOLDEN VISION OPTOMETRISTS 0 19795

5282 GOLDEN WHEEL TRADING CC 0 810807
5283 GOLDENGLO CANDLE & SOAP MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD 0 810274
5284 GOLDENMARC 0 806618
5285 GOLDER ASSOCIATES AFRICA PTY LTD 0 18533

5286 GOLDFIELDS CASINO 0 14474

5287 GOLDFIELDS MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 794073
5288 GOLDKEYS INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 788815
5289 GOLDPLATS RECOVERY PTY LTD 0 11000

5290 GOLDRUSH GAMING 0 792796

5291 GOLDSMITH AND SILVER JEWELLERY MANUFACTURERS CC 0 811424
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5292 GOLDWAGEN 0 810118

5293 GOLF DATA HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 794045

5294 GOMMAGOMMA ISITHEBE 0 750777

5295 GOMO GOMO GAME RESERVE 0 807582

5296 GONAL CONSTRUCTION 0 809965

5297 GOOD FELLAS PERSONAL SERVICES EASTERN CAPE (PTY) 0 790367

5298 GOOD FELLAS PERSONAL SERVICES GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 790365

5299 GOOD FELLAS PERSONAL SERVICES WESTERN CAPE (PTY) 0 790368

5300 GOOD HOPE BEVERAGES MANUFACTURING 0 160938

5301 GOOD HOPE MEAT SUPPLY 0 532600

5302 GOOD HOPE PALACE HOTELS PTY LTD 0 793858

5303 GOOD HOPE SALES 0 810847

5304 GOODERSON LEISURE 0 801215

5305 GOODWILL PAINTERS 0 805453

5306 GOODYEAR SA (PTY) LTD 0 6132

5307 GOOGLE SOUTH AFRICA LIMITED 0 804085

5308 GORDON & POSNIAK (PTY) LTD 0 791606

5309 GORDON INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS SCIENCE 0 162799

5310 GORDON VERHOEF & KRAUSE PAINTING AND RESTORATION 0 801131

5311 GOSCOR (PTY) LTD 0 12447

5312 GOSCOR CLEANING EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 2944

5313 GOSCOR LIFT TRUCK CO (PTY) LTD 0 789779

5314 GOSPEL DIRECT PTY LTD 0 43046
5315 GOSS & BALFE (PTY) LTD 0 486331

5316 GOTHIC CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 4258

5317 GOTTFERT PLASTICS (PTY) LTD 0 797476

5318 GOURMET FOOD DISTRIBUTORS 0 811236

5319 GOVAN MBEKI MUNICIPALITY 0 2799

5320 GOVENDER'S GARAGE 0 798239

5321 GOVERNMENT COMMUNICATION & INFORMATION SYSTEM 0 1641

5322 GOVERNMENT PENSIONS ADMINISTRATION AGENCY 0 783243

5323 GOVERNMENT PRINTING WORKS 0 751851

5324 GP CONTROL VALVES AND ENGINEERING 0 795203

5325 GP HOMEFIND 24 PROPERTY24 0 790147

5326 GP KONING 0 795190

5327 GP VILJOEN FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 807244

5328 GPI MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 791546

5329 GRAAFF FRUIT 0 6000

5330 GRACE BEDIENINGE 0 812114

5331 GRACELAND HYDROPONICS 0 796966

5332 GRAEME KERR BUILDING CONTRACTORS 0 789856

5333 GRAFFITI DESIGNS (PTY)LTD 0 790921

5334 GRAFTECH SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 510406

5335 GRAFTON EVEREST 0 789386

5336 GRAHAM ALLAN WILSON 0 792376

5337 GRAHAM BECK ENTERPRISES (PTY) LTD 0 788777

5338 GRAIN CARRIERS 0 475885

5339 GRAIN FIELD CHICKENS 0 807085

5340 GRAIN LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 789622

5341 GRAINS FOR AFRICA COMMODITY BROKERS 0 793491

5342 GRAINS SHARED SERVICES 0 787896

5343 GRAINVEST PHYSICALS (PTY) LTD 0 786592

5344 GRAINVEST-FUTURES PTY LTD 0 705795

5345 GRANBUILD PTY LTD 0 618239

5346 GRAND BRIDGE TRADING 181 (PTY) LTD 0 809368

5347 GRAND GAMING GAUTENG (PTY) LTD 0 786583
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5348 GRAND GAMING KWAZULU-NATAL (PTY) LTD 0 787686
5349 GRAND GAMING WESTERN CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 344736
5350 GRAND PALACE TRADING 37 (PTY) LTD 0 21529
5351 GRAND VIEW GRAPE FARMS 0 808739
5352 GRANDI MANUFACTURING 0 778175
5353 GRANDMARK INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 793226

5354 GRANITE SECURITY SERVICES 0 806189
5355 GRANOR PASSI (PTY) LTD 0 801924
5356 GRANOR PASSI EDMS BPK 0 16782

5357 GRANSASSO TRADING PTY LTD 0 802040
5358 GRANT ELECTRIC 0 793066
5359 GRANT THORNTON 0 798

5360 GRANT THORNTON 0 7721

5361 GRANT THORNTON CAPE 0 798546
5362 GRANT THORNTON PRETORIA 0 679
5363 GRAPE ALLIANCE MANAGEMENT COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 793861

5364 GRAPE ALLIANCE MARKETING 0 811392
5365 GRAPETEK (PTY) LTD 0 809376
5366 GRAPEVINE CREATIVE MEDIA CC 0 791238
5367 GRAPHIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES (PTY) 0 809061

5368 GRASKOP SPAR 0 198798

5369 GRASMERE 1 STOP 0 799166
5370 GRASS RIDGE DAIRIES 0 811342

5371 GRASSLANDS AGRICULTURE PTY LTD 0 75145
5372 GRASSROOTS CAPE BOTANICALS C C 0 386264
5373 GRAVITY TRAINING CC 0 531081

5374 GRAVMAX (PTY) LTD 0 791074

5375 GRAVMAX PROCESS OPERATIONS 0 791075
5376 GRAVURE CYLINDERS PTY LTD 0 11581

5377 GRAYSTON PREPARATORY 0 796881

5378 GREAT KAROO CRUSHING (PTY) LTD 0 800299

5379 GREAT KEI MUNICIPALITY 0 803932
5380 GREAT NORTH TRANSPORT 0 4508
5381 GREAT SHIFT RISK MANAGEMENT 0 810645
5382 GREATER GIYANI MUNICIPALITY 0 14798

5383 GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 0 681668
5384 GREATER TAUNG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 788831

5385 GREATER TZANEEN MUNICIPALITY 0 751899

5386 GREATSOFT PTY LTD 0 800446

5387 GREEK FISHERMAN 0 794904

5388 GREEN CROSS MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 17981

5389 GREEN CROSS RETAIL HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 788854

5390 GREEN EARTH LANDSCAPES (PTY) LTD 0 810174
5391 GREEN FARMS NUT COMPANY LEVUBU PTY LTD 0 4136

5392 GREEN FARMS NUT COMPANY WHITE RIVER 0 791543

5393 GREEN GAIN PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 807941

5394 GREEN HOUSE CONSTRUCTION 0 800903
5395 GREEN SCENE 0 809571

5396 GREEN SQUARE MINING & CONTRACTING PTY LTD 0 17774

5397 GREEN TISSUE PTY LTD 0 6748

5398 GREEN WILLOWS PROPERTY 80 PTY LTD 0 788638

5399 GREEN'S GREEN'S FRESH AS TOMORROW PTY LTD 0 7365

5400 GREENACRE PROJECTS CC 0 790153

5401 GREENDALE KWIKSPAR 0 810354
5402 GREENOFFICE (PTY) LTD 0 10997

5403 GREENPAK 0 794780
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5404 GREENS SCRAP RECYCLING (PTY) LTD 0 668943

5405 GREENS SUPERMARKET AND FILLING STATION 0 799540

5406 GREENWAY FARMS PTY LTD 0 2106

5407 GREENWOOD ROPE PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 810057

5408 GREENWOODS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 0 583

5409 GREENWOODS TRUST (PTY) LTD 0 791599

5410 GREG BENN CONTRACTORS CC 0 790711

5411 GREGPACK 0 800229

5412 GREIF S A PTY LTD 0 7071

5413 GRENDON PTY LTD 0 796541

5414 GREY & GREY LANDGOED 0 697948

5415 GREY GLOBAL SA (PTY) LTD 0 828

5416 GREYLING CONSTRUCTION 0 804255

5417 GREYLING VERVOER 0 803826

5418 GREYMO CONSTRUCTION C C 0 611562

5419 GREYS WESTERN STAR OUTSOURCING GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 791532

5420 GREYSTONE TRADING 1075 CC 0 807141

5421 GREYSTONE TRADING 389 CC 0 760478

5422 GREYSTONES CARGO SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 18025

5423 GREYSTONES ENTERPRISES 0 18919

5424 GREYVAN INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 750835

5425 GRID INTERNAL SYSTEMS CC 0 801544

5426 GRIDCO BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 801557

5427 GRIDNIC AGENCIES CC 0 795456

5428 GRIEKWALAND-WES KOOPERASIE BPK 0 9625

5429 GRIFTEN SECURITY AND CLEANING SERVICES 0 802491

5430 GRINAKER-LTA HEAD OFFICE 0 796303

5431 GRINDROD ASSET MANAGEMENT(PTY)LTD 0 810377

5432 GRINDROD AUTOMOTIVE 0 810603

5433 GRINDROD BANK LIMITED 0 503035

5434 GRINDROD CORRIDOR MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 645768

5435 GRINDROD INTERMODAL 0 800037

5436 GRINDROD MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 519785

5437 GRINDROD PROPERTY HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 796766

5438 GRINDROD PROPERTY LEASING (PTY) LTD 0 540442

5439 GRINDROD SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 790022

5440 GRINDROD TERMINALS 0 800439

5441 GRINDROD TRAVEL A DIVISION OF GRINDROD SA 0 808383

5442 GRINMAN (PTY) LTD 0 810819

5443 GRINNELL SECURITY SERVICES 0 788947

5444 GRINNELL SECURITY SERVICES (GAUTENG) CC 0 803582

5445 GRINNNELL CLEANING SERVICES 0 803648

5446 GRIQUA DIAMONDS 0 800296

5447 GROBIR MEDICAL SUPPLIERS (PTY) LTD 0 790909

5448 GROBURN ENGINEERING CC 0 810391

5449 GROENLAND 0 809245

5450 GROENWEI BOERDERY CC 0 811811

5451 GROFAST ORGANICS CC 0 789977

5452 GROKOR CONSTRUCTION 0 802359

5453 GROOT CONSTANTIA TRUST 0 5783

5454 GROOTBEKBOERDERY 0 804373

5455 GROOTE POST FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 809871

5456 GROOTVLAKTE BOERDERY PTY LTD 0 803340

5457 GROOTVLEI PERSONEELDIENSTE BK 0 792117

5458 GROUNDEATER EQUIPMENT & TRACTORS C C 0 49224

5459 GROUP 1 NISSAN 0 796511
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5460 GROUP 1 NISSAN KUILSRIVER 0 796513
5461 GROUP 1 NISSAN STELLENBOSCH 0 807870
5462 GROUP APPLIANCE & FURNITURE WHOLESALERS 0 807098
5463 GROUP EDITORS CO (PTY) LTD 0 796846
5464 GROUP FIVE LIMITED 0 4367
5465 GROUP FIVE PIPE JOINT VENTURE 0 796815
5466 GROUPLINE PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 426459
5467 GROUPM SOUTH AFRICA 0 809635
5468 GROUPON 0 801441

5469 GROWTHPOINT MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 787257
5470 GRS TACHO AND AUTOMOTIVE (PTY) LTD 0 786880
5471 GRUNDFOS PTY LTD 0 789027
5472 GRUPO ANTOLIN SA (PTY)LTD 0 18229
5473 GRW ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 805796
5474 GS CIVILS 0 809280
5475 GSA PERSONNEL PTY LTD 0 809585
5476 GSC MINING SERVICES CC 0 802674
5477 GSM TRADING SOUTH AFRICA 0 786472
5478 GTR CONSTRUCTION CC 0 800944
5479 GTWLS 0 797701

5480 GUARDCORP SECURITY 0 809431

5481 GUARDIAN FREIGHT 0 808618
5482 GUARDIAN OUTSOURCING (PTY) LTD 0 15998
5483 GUARDING SOUTH AFRICA 0 787669
5484 GUARDING SOUTH AFRICA GAUTENG (PTY) LTD 0 804564
5485 GUARDRISK HOLDINGS LIMITED 0 2275

5486 GUD HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 5160
5487 GUERRINI MARINE CONSTRUCTION 0 796130
5488 GUINNESS UDV S A (PTY) LTD 0 3870
5489 GULF AGENCY COMPANY LIMITED (VADUZ LIECHTENSTEIN) EXTERNAL

PROFIT COMPANY
0 808629

5490 GULF CONTRACT LABOUR HIRE - CAPE TOWN 0 788867
5491 GULF CONTRACTUAL LABOUR HIRE - DURBAN 0 788868
5492 GUMEDE RURAL DEVELOPMENT PTY LTD 0 810137
5493 GUNNEBO INDUSTRIES 0 786513
5494 GUNRET FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 829
5495 GUNRIC VALVE MANUFACTURING 0 790741

5496 GUNSTONS ATTORNEYS 0 811772

5497 GUS GREEN RENOVATORS AND BUILDERS 0 809852
5498 GUTH SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 201391

5499 GUY CARPENTER & CAMPANY PTY LTD 0 794750
5500 GUY'S SERVICE CENTRE 0 804711

5501 GVG BUILDING & CIVILS CC 0 803060

5502 GVI ONCOLOGY TRUST 0 5276

5503 GVJ ELECTRICAL & INSTRUMENTATION CONTRACTORS 0 806375

5504 GVK SIYA ZAMA BUILDING CONTRACTORS (PTY) LTD 0 12855

5505 GVK SIYA ZAMA BUILDING CONTRACTORS GAUTENG PTY LTD 0 4147

5506 GW GLASS & ALUMINIUM W-CAPE 0 809507
5507 GW LIFTING & ENGINEERING SUPPLIES CC 0 809938
5508 GWAAI MARKETING PTY LTD 0 777516

5509 GWALA SECURITY 0 801324
5510 H & A MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 788258

5511 H & M FLOORING 0 796816

5512 H A B PERSONNEL SERVICES C C 0 130934

5513 H AMM FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 806861

5514 H AND ALL TRADING PRETORIA CC 0 811111
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5515 H AND S LABOUR BROKERS CC 0 801865

5516 H C HEAT EXCHANGERS ( PTY) LTD 0 584218

5517 H C VAN WYK DIAMONDS LTD 0 2797

5518 H COLLINS & SONS (PTY) LTD 0 756362

5519 H G HOLLIDAY PTY LTD 0 803

5520 H J VAN WYK TRANSPORT CC 0 803944

5521 H R FOCUS HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 16579

5522 H T EXPERIENCE C C 0 579443

5523 H&A CREATIONS 0 531099

5524 H&E BEYERS TRUST 0 810442

5525 H&M ROLLERS TECHNOLOGIES 0 787850

5526 H2O BLASTING SYSTEMS 0 803515

5527 H2O NETWORKS SOUTH AFRICA 0 811991

5528 HA HESSE 0 797098

5529 HA VAN DER LAAN & KIE EDMS BPK 0 794738

5530 HAAS ADVERTISING (PTY) LTD 0 809648

5531 HABATA BOERDERY CC 0 807311

5532 HABIB OVERSEAS BANK LTD 0 9903

5533 HABITAT MATURE TREE NURSERY 0 791395

5534 HACH SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 798268

5535 HADEBE KHUMALO ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 807607

5536 HAESLOOP AGENCIES CC 0 808942

5537 HAHN & HAHN INCORPORATED 0 795999

5538 HAHN AND HAHN SA (PTY) LTD 0 811503

5539 HAL FENNELL 0 799753

5540 HALBERG ALUMINIUM 0 750236

5541 HALCAST PTY LTD 0 754484

5542 HALEWOOD INTERNATIONAL SA PTY LTD 0 2034

5543 HALL LONGMORE & CO PTY LTD 0 3495

5544 HALLMARK AUTO 0 790280

5545 HALLO PLASTICS CC 0 807257

5546 HALLS MICA HARDWARE 0 801942

5547 HALO ADVERTISING 0 806214

5548 HALSTED & COMPANY PTY LTD 0 502042

5549 HAMBA KAHLE ROAD PRODUCT (PTY) LTD 0 800058

5550 HAMBURG SUD SOUTH AFRICA 0 11146

5551 HAMILTON'S ADVERTISING 0 811134

5552 HAMMERTONE FUELS CC 0 794854

5553 HAMMOND POLE INCORPORATED 0 745385

5554 HAMMOND POLE MAJOLA INC 0 805677

5555 HAMPSHIRE HOTEL 0 800412

5556 HAMPSON -BOWMAN PTY LTD 0 589006

5557 HAMSA CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 790445

5558 HANAS HARDWARE 0 797450

5559 HANBURY CHICKENS PTY LTD 0 5656

5560 HANDQUIP TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 809924

5561 HANDY SHOE DYES & ADHESIVES MANUFACTURING CO (PTY) 0 811215

5562 HANIMAC INTERNATIONAL CC 0 811727

5563 HANKEY CITRUS PACKERS (PTY)LTD 0 788507

5564 HANMAG CRANE HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 798123

5565 HANNELIE VAN ZYL OPVOEDKUNDIGE DIENSTE 0 809624

5566 HANNITAN LEATHER C C 0 159465

5567 HANS KANON BOERDERY BK 0 4873

5568 HANSEN & GENWEST PTY LTD 0 12858

5569 HANSEN TRANSMISSIONS 0 18911

5570 HANZELLE MOTORHAWE 0 792521
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5571 HARAMBE TECHNOLOGIES 0 802426
5572 HARCLIFF MINING SERVICES 0 799424
5573 HARD HAT EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 809912

5574 HARDING TREATED TIMBERS 0 749815

5575 HARDING TREND SALES 0 805669

5576 HARDWARE MECCA (PTY) LTD 0 1458

5577 HARMONY GOLD MINING CO MPANY-GROUP 0 14096

5578 HARMONY PIGGERIES 0 6971

5579 HARRINGTON 94 GUESTHOUSE 0 802079
5580 HARRISDALE BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 811632

5581 HARRISON WHITE INVESTMENT PTY LTD 0 783707
5582 HARROP ALLIN MAHALA FENCE AND STEEL PTY LTD 0 789822

5583 HARSCO METALS ILANGA PTY LTD 0 811389

5584 HARSCO METALS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 811388
5585 HARSCO METALS SRH MILL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 811362

5586 HARTENBOS 1 STOP 0 799167

5587 HARTMANN SA (PTY)LTD 0 811226

5588 HARTMANS INDUSTRIELE TOERUSTING 0 811010
5589 HARTZHOOGTE GAME RANCH (PTY) LTD 0 808122

5590 HARVEST BAGS CC 0 804375

5591 HARVEST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 0 791881

5592 HARVEY WORLD TRAVEL NELSPRUIT 0 811287
5593 HARVEYS COMPOSITES 0 20450

5594 HARWOOD KIRSTEN LEIGH MCCOY 0 721048

5595 HASLOP & MASON ENGINEERING CC 0 803724

5596 HASS SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 791777

5597 HATCH GOBA (PTY) LTD 0 1488.1

5598 HATFIELD ACCESSORIES 0 790185

5599 HATFIELD CHRISTIAN CHURCH 0 762024

5600 HATFIELD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 0 9431

5601 HATFIELD HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 790215

5602 HATFIELD V W 0 60727

5603 HATFIELD VW BRAAMFONTEIN 0 789618

5604 HATFIELD VW BRYANSTON 0 789725

5605 HATFIELD VW COMMERCIAL VEHICLES 0 789616
5606 HATTONS KWIKSPAR 0 809432

5607 HAUMANN SMAL DESIGN STUDIO 0 806966

5608 HAUTE CONCEPTS RESTAURANT C C 0 253466
5609 HAVANO INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 660929

5610 HAVENGA ROSSOUW VILJOEN 0 170158

5611 HAW & INGLIS PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 786289

5612 HAW &INGLIS 0 21360

5613 HAWK HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS 0 798594

5614 HAWK POWER 0 806627
5615 HAWKINS MANUFACTURING PTY LTD 0 690606

5616 HAYFIELDS SERVICE CENTRE 0 20045
5617 HAYGROVE HEAVEN PTY LTD 0 738912

5618 HAYSTEAD & FORD (EDMS) BPK 0 801293

5619 HAZYVIEW BUILD IT 0 807315

5620 HB SERVICES 0 799520

5621 HBJ BOTHA 0 801817

5622 HBR HUMAN RESOURCES 0 5601

5623 HBS AFRICA CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 811689

5624 HBW GROUP PTY LTD 0 339

5625 HBZ BANK LIMITED 0 9394

5626 HC AIRCONDITIONING AFRICA CC 0 804635
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5627 HC CONTROL INSTRUMENTS PTY LTD 0 802072
5628 HC PROJECTS CC 0 792300
5629 HCI COAL (PTY) LTD 0 792312
5630 HCI FINANCIAL SERVICES 0 810760
5631 HCS HOME AND CATERING SUPPLIERS (PTY) LTD 0 788212
5632 HD MERCHANDISING (PTY) LTD 0 809328
5633 HDI GERLING INSURANCE OF SOUTH AFRICA LIMITED 0 8596
5634 HEADLINE LEISURE MANAGEMENT 0 786467
5635 HEALTH & HYGIENE PTY LTD 0 5628
5636 HEALTH & HYGIENE SERVICES 0 753207
5637 HEALTH & WELFARE SECTOR EDUCATION TRAINING AUTHORITY 0 182140
5638 HEALTH FOCUS 0 804386
5639 HEALTH PROFESSIONS COUNCIL OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 8890
5640 HEALTH SYSTEM TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 17745

5641 HEALTH SYSTEMS TRUST 0 808535
5642 HEARTLAND FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 799831

5643 HEARTLAND REALTY (PTY) LTD 0 789106
5644 HEARTS OF HOPE 0 811539
5645 HEAT TECH GEYSERS (PTY) LTD 0 807012
5646 HEAT TRANSFORMATION SYSTEMS 0 802235

5647 HEATBEAT CENTRE FOR COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 0 613192

5648 HEATHER PARK SUPER SPAR 0 801493

5649 HEATTEQ REFRACTORY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 805280
5650 HEAVY DUTY TYRES (PTY) LTD 0 804047

5651 HEDCOR CC 0 795299

5652 HEELBO BOERDERY 0 807135

5653 HEIA SAFARI RANCH 0 489761

5654 HEIDEL EGGS 0 259356
5655 HEIDELBERG 1 STOP 0 799168

5656 HEIDELBERG EGGS & MILLERS (PTY)LTD 0 797905

5657 HEILBRON ABATTOIR BK 0 805702

5658 HEILBRON FUEL STOP 0 781261

5659 HEIMAT BOERDERY 0 750801

5660 HEINAL TRANSPORT 2008 CC 0 810875
5661 HEINZ FOODS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 1086

5662 HELAM MINING PTY LTD 0 1430

5663 HELDERBERG MEDICAL 0 173209
5664 HELDERBERG SOCIETY FOR THE AGED 0 3756

5665 HELDERBERG VILLAGE MHA 0 750467

5666 HELEN KELLER SOCIETY 0 545604

5667 HELIOS SECURITY & RISK MANAGEMENT 0 802190

5668 HELLA AUTOMOTIVE SA PTY LTD 0 799174

5669 HELLBERG FARMS 0 803961

5670 HELLERMANNTYTON (PTY) LTD 0 4435

5671 HELLMANN WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS 0 5233

5672 HELLOCOMPUTER 0 811248
5673 HELM ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 805032

5674 HELPMEKAAR KOLLEGE 0 795156
5675 HELPMEKAAR STUDIEFONDS 0 811843

5676 HELPUWORK 0 799555

5677 HELSTON FARM (PTY) LTD 0 601384
5678 HELTRONIC CAPE PTY LTD 0 809122

5679 HEMCA MOTORS 0 55537

5680 HEMINGWAYS CASINO 0 4506

5681 HEMOCUE SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 795076

5682 HEMPEL PAINTS (SOUTH AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 807054
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5683 HEMS PUMPS MPUMALANGA 0 801540
5684 HENCON HANDLING PTY LTD 0 235905
5685 HENCON VACUUM TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 791981

5686 HENDLER & HART 0 12599

5687 HENDOK DISTRIBUTION PTY LTD 0 790650

5688 HENDOK MESH PTY LTD 0 790653

5689 HENDOK WIRE PTY LTD 0 790648

5690 HENDOR MINING 0 745069

5691 HENEWAYS FREIGHT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 6713

5692 HENKEL S A PTY LTD 0 10276

5693 HENNEW BELEGGINGS (EDMS) BPK 0 803773

5694 HENNOPS GLASS & ALUMINIUM 0 795673

5695 HENQUE 2606 CC 0 800275

5696 HENQUE 3935 CC 0 401530

5697 HENQUE1881 CC 0 805335

5698 HENRA CIVILS 0 784831

5699 HENROSE PLASTICS 0 791188

5700 HENSTOCK VAN DEN HEEVER ATTORNEYS 0 798690

5701 HENTIQ 1536 0 804731

5702 HENTUS TRADING 0 806592

5703 HENWIL CHICKENS 0 796942

5704 HEPRO CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 798963

5705 HERAEUS REFINERY SA (PTY) LTD 0 19500

5706 HERBAL AND HOMEOPATHIC PTY LTD 0 158204

5707 HERBERG CHILDRENS HOME 0 795118

5708 HERBWORLD SA (PTY) LTD 0 476681

5709 HERCULES COLD STORAGE PTY LTD 0 633606

5710 HERFSLAND TUISTE VIR BEJAARDES 0 800353

5711 HERITAGE PICK N PAY 0 10406

5712 HERMAN DE WET LOSS ADJUSTERS 0 807783

5713 HERMANS TRUCK ACCIDENT REPAIRS 0 802081

5714 HERMANUS GATEWAY CENTRE (PTY) LTD 0 807187

5715 HERMENS SERVICE STATION 0 809027

5716 HERMES SHIP CHANDLERS PTY LTD 0 637382

5717 HERNIC FERROCHROME (PTY) LTD 0 9677

5718 HERON BRIDGE ESTATE PTY LTD 0 531697

5719 HERONBRIDGE COLLEGE 0 3006

5720 HERSCHEL GIRLS SCHOOL 0 776796

5721 HERSOL MANUFACTURING LABORATORIES (PTY) LTD 0 790919

5722 HERTZ RENT A CAR 0 10130

5723 HESSEQUA MUNICIPALITY 0 18327

5724 HESTICO (PTY) LTD 0 810035

5725 HESTINEX 0 805391

5726 HESTO HARNESSES PTY LTD 0 446461

5727 HESTONY TRANSPORT 0 17861

5728 HET SLUIS BOERDERY 0 806877

5729 HEURTEY PETROCHEM SA (PTY) LTD 0 808260

5730 HEWLETT PACKARD SA PTY LTD 0 9081

5731 HEXAGON TRADING PTY LTD 0 21187

5732 HEXKOEL BEPERK 0 964

5733 HEXRIVIER SITRUS (PTY) LTD 0 3225

5734 HEXWAL BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 810108

5735 HEYMANS KOLE PTY LTD 0 781907

5736 HFJ LOGISTIEK 0 807541

5737 HFR SCHAEFER VERVOER (EDMS) BPK 0 707418

5738 HG MOLENAAR & CO PTY LTD 0 742935
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5739 HGF PLATE 0 799041

5740 HI ALLOY CASTING (PTY) LTD 0 2655

5741 HI PERFORMANCE MIDAS VEREENIGING 0 786956
5742 HI TEC SECURITY 0 12014

5743 HI- CARB SOLUTIONS 0 803155
5744 HI-Q UPINGTON 0 808807

5745 HI-TECH ELEMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 795205

5746 HI-TECH GUARDS NELSPRUIT 0 789563
5747 HI-WAY PARKHOME AND CONTAINER SERVICES 0 809781
5748 HI5 INTEGRATED LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 791133
5749 HIBISCUS COAST MUNICIPALITY MARGATE 0 14941

5750 HIBISCUS HOSPITAL 0 8563

5751 HIBISCUS RETIREMENT VILLAGE 0 5818

5752 HIDRO TECH COASTAL PTY LTD 0 88904
5753 HIDROSTAL S A PTY LTD 0 388094
5754 HIDROTECH JOINT VENTURE PTY LTD 0 67022

5755 HIGH POINT TRADING 663 0 792155

5756 HIGH POWER EQUIPMENT PTY LTD 0 792368

5757 HIGH PRESSURE SYSTEMS CC 0 808229
5758 HIGH TEMPERATURE ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 792592

5759 HIGHBURY SAFIKA MEDIA PTY LTD 0 786040

5760 HIGHBURY SCHOOL 0 752481

5761 HIGHLINE TOURS AND TRAVEL 0 810153

5762 HIGHRISE CONSULTING CC 0 812125

5763 HIGHTIDE PRINT 0 784971

5764 HIGHVELD 1 STOP 0 799169

5765 HIGHVELD AUTO 0 804035

5766 HIGHVELD ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL SERVICES 0 803428
5767 HIGHVELD HARDWARE AND MINING SUPPLIES 0 797662

5768 HIGHVELD MUSHROOMS (PTY) LTD 0 796223

5769 HIGHVELD TAXIDERMISTS (PTY) LTD 0 803493

5770 HIGHWAY HOSPICE ASSOCIATION 0 662537
5771 HIGHWAY KWENA TYRES 0 804050

5772 HILFORT PLASTICS DIVISION OF ASTRAPAK MANUFACTURING
HOLDINGS PTY LTD

0 3153

5773 HILLANDALE HEALTH CARE CENTRE 0 799751

5774 HILLARY CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 10076

5775 HILLCREST BERRY ORCHARDS 0 793659

5776 HILLCREST TOYOTA 0 790081

5777 HILLERMANN BROTHERS 0 17340

5778 HILLSIDE ALUMINIUM 0 8631

5779 HILLSTREAM ESTATES 0 791766

5780 HILLTOP LIVE PRODUCTIONS PTY LTD 0 802533

5781 HILLTOP LIVE SPONSORSHIP AND RIGHTS MANAGEMENT 0 809620

5782 HILTI SOUTH AFRICA 0 788731

5783 HIMAX SECURITY SERVICES CC 0 794207

5784 HINDLE MASON PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 363057

5785 HIPERCONN CC 0 803081

5786 HIPRA SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 805771

5787 HIQ MULTICHOICE CLEANING CC 0 809018

5788 HIRE ALL PTY LTD 0 14832

5789 HIRE ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CC 0 799532

5790 HIRE IT 0 811175

5791 HIRE IT 0 811865

5792 HIRE RESOLVE 0 800761

5793 HIRSCH'S APPLIANCE SPECIALIST 0 789921
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5794 HIRT & CARTER 0 809365
5795 HISENSE SA DEVELOPMENT ENTERPRISE 0 798903
5796 HISENSE SA MANUFACTURING(PTY)LTD 0 810027
5797 HISENSE SALES HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 810083
5798 HISHTIL SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 788166
5799 HITACHI CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY 0 15976

5800 HITACHI POWER AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 788881

5801 HITECH NAIL PLATE 0 778015

5802 HITECVAC CC 0 810662
5803 HITEKANI PROJECTS 0 809296
5804 HITRICON HEMC (PTY) LTD 0 642985
5805 HJ CLOETE 0 806900
5806 HJG SNYMAN INCORPORATED 0 809661

5807 HJR MICROPTIC 0 805012
5808 HL HALL & SONS (FARMS) (PTY) LTD 0 754713

5809 HL MOTORS 0 792821

5810 HL PARDAL & SON CC 0 621

5811 HLAGISA MINING (PTY) LTD 0 808862
5812 HLAKANI ENGINEERING 0 812015
5813 HLAMBA LINEN CC 0 806042
5814 HLANGANANI CIVILS C C 0 20271

5815 HLANO FINANCIAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 20215

5816 HLUHLUWE CONVENIENCE CENTRE 0 811871

5817 HLUMISA CONSTRUCTION 0 808726
5818 HM LOGISTICS 0 811169

5819 HM SMIT BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 809603
5820 HMK LOGISTICS CC 0 802049
5821 HOBIE BEACH SERVICE STATION 0 790267
5822 HOBNOB TRADING CC 0 12637

5823 HOBSON & ASSOCIATES 0 383891

5824 HOEDSPRUIT ENDANGERED SPECIES CENTRE & CAMP JABULANI 0 786321

5825 HOEKSTRA FRUIT FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 4659

5826 HOERBIGER 0 800051

5827 HOERSKOOL GARSFONTEIN 0 804975
5828 HOERSKOOL OVERKRUIN 0 810327
5829 HOLA TIMBERS 0 802603
5830 HOLDEN MANZ WINE ESTATE 0 804285

5831 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS CAPE TOWN CITY CENTRE 0 790805

5832 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS PRETORIA SUNNYPARK 0 790803

5833 HOLIDAY INN JOHANNESBURG ROSEBANK 0 790807

5834 HOLLARD INSURANCE GROUP 0 3701

5835 HOLLEY & ASSOCIATES (PTY) LTD 0 799111

5836 HOLLYWOOD BOKSBURG 0 16587

5837 HOLLYWOOD PARK 0 16586

5838 HOLLYWOOD PORT ELIZABETH 0 778075

5839 HOLLYWOOD SPORTSBOOK HOLDINGS 0 788691

5840 HOLLYWOOD SPORTSBOOK KZN (PTY) LTD 0 788693

5841 HOLLYWOOD SPORTSBOOK LIMPOPO (PTY) LTD 0 811534

5842 HOLLYWOOD SPORTSBOOK MPUMALANGA (PTY) LTD 0 811533

5843 HOLLYWOOD WESTERN CAPE 0 775579

5844 HOLMES AND SAVAGE FEEDS CC 0 794773

5845 HOLMES CUT AND SEAL 0 792560

5846 HOLOMATRIX PTY LTD 0 810908

5847 HOLY ROSARY SCHOOL 0 16374

5848 HOMEBRANDS CC 0 808821

5849 HOMECHOICE HOLDINGS LTD 0 566
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5850 HOMEFIRES PTY LTD 0 805857
5851 HOMEMARK PTY LTD 0 291857
5852 HONDA AUTO 0 14960
5853 HONDA HELDERBERG 0 796848
5854 HONDA LIMPOPO 0 809966
5855 HONDA MOTOR SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 4170

5856 HONEY JUNCTION PICK N PAY 0 561125
5857 HONEY LOTUS CC 0 810712
5858 HONEY LOTUS FARM 0 799711

5859 HONEYDEW DAIRIES (PTY) LTD 0 755278
5860 HONEYWELL AUTOMATION AND CONTROL SOLUTIONS SA 0 784932
5861 HONEYWELL SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 811692
5862 HONINGCRAFT PTY LTD 0 266481
5863 HOOGENFONTEIN BOERDERY 0 804774
5864 HOOGGENOEG BELEGGINGS (PTY) LTD 0 808765
5865 HOOPERS VOLKSWAGEN 0 4283
5866 HOPE BRICKS 0 809098
5867 HOPEWELL FOOTWEAR PTY LTD 0 5855
5868 HORIZION INVERSTMENT TRADING (PTY)LTD 0 810068
5869 HORIZON EYE CARE CENTRE 0 805651

5870 HORNBY SMYLY GLAVOVIC INCORPORATED 0 808230
5871 HORRMANN W E 0 62256
5872 HORSESHOE MOTEL 0 802104
5873 HORTGRO SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810926
5874 HORWATH LEVETON BONER 0 5421

5875 HOSAF 0 440291
5876 HOSE SOLUTIONS 0 807303
5877 HOSKING FARM TRUST 0 792074
5878 HOSPI-FURN PTY LTD 0 808468
5879 HOSPICE ASSOCIATION OF THE WITWATERSRAND 0 2086
5880 HOSPICE PALLIATIVE CARE ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 791282
5881 HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 808283
5882 HOSPITALITY SUITE CC 0 788585
5883 HOT DIP GALVANISING 0 803429
5884 HOT SLOTS GAMING 0 798961
5885 HOTAZEL MANGANESE MINES 0 8251

5886 HOTBAKE SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 5598
5887 HOTEL 224 0 795675
5888 HOTEL AMENITIES SUPPLIERS 0 684094
5889 HOTEL RESERVATIONS WORLDWIDE (PTY) LTD 0 796644
5890 HOTEL RESORT AND GAMING SECURITY SERVICES WORCESTER 0 789730
5891 HOTEL VERDE 0 811202
5892 HOUGHAMDALE FARMING TRUST 0 800674
5893 HOUMOED PLASE (EDMS) BPK 0 752634
5894 HOUMOED TRUST 0 801292
5895 HOUSE OF JUICE CAPE TOWN 0 810610
5896 HOUSE OF MONATIC 0 476

5897 HOUSEWIVES MARKET 0 497735
5898 HOUW HOEK INN 0 627484
5899 HOWARD CENTRE MOTORS 0 457253
5900 HOWBILL FARMING (PTY) LTD 0 791441

5901 HOWBILL TIMBERS (PTY) LTD 0 791440
5902 HOW ICK TRAVEL CC 0 804078
5903 HOYA HILL OPTICS 0 809760
5904 HPC (HIGH PERFORMANCE CENTRE) 0 395812
5905 HPD DRILLING 0 802093
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5906 HPF MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 793984
5907 HPN PRETORIUS BOERDERY 0 269976
5908 HR OPTIONS 0 800089
5909 HR PACKAGING 200 (PTY) LTD 0 793346
5910 HR PACKAGING 300 (PTY) LTD 0 793347
5911 HRD IN HEALTHCARE PTY LTD 0 797177

5912 HRE CONSULTANTS CC 0 788913

5913 HRG SECURITY SERVICES 0 779475
5914 HRWS ADMIN SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 799557

5915 HS VENTER 0 806458
5916 HSE SUPPLIES PTY LTD 0 3753

5917 HSH CONSTRUCTION NC&FS (PTY) LTD 0 788226
5918 HSM AMANZI PUMP AND SEWERAGE ENGINEERS 0 793361

5919 HT PELATONA PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 452494
5920 HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES 0 8073

5921 HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES AFRICA PTY LTD 0 786919
5922 HUBCO FORGINGS SA 0 315

5923 HUBER FAMILIE TRUST 0 812041

5924 HUDACO TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 801722
5925 HUDSON CHEMICALS CC 0 806729
5926 HUGE TELECOM 0 3918

5927 HUGENOTE COLLEGE 0 789503
5928 HUGH RANDALL HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 811459
5929 HUGHES PARK SERVICE STATION 0 798222
5930 HUGO & NGWENY INCORPORATED 0 809029
5931 HUGOSKRAAL 0 754978

5932 HUGUENOT FARMS 0 809882

5933 HUHTAMAKI SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 20530
5934 HUIS HERFSBLAAR 0 16606

5935 HUIS NUWELAND - HOME FOR OLDER PEOPLE 0 808184

5936 HUIS SILWERJARE 0 806662

5937 HUL INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 470042

5938 HULAMIN LIMITED 0 8823

5939 HULLS EXPRESS FREIGHT PTY LTD 0 14983

5940 HULOYD BOTTLE STORE 0 806899
5941 HUMAN COMMUNICATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 789929
5942 HUMAN MOTORS BLOEMFONTEIN 0 10979

5943 HUMAN MOTORS KIMBERLEY 0 11878

5944 HUMAN MOTORS WELKOM 0 786482

5945 HUMAN SCIENCES RESEARCH COUNCIL 0 3310

5946 HUMANSDORP FISHING COMMUNITY PRIMARY CO-OPERATIVE 0 808701

5947 HUMANSDORP SPAR 0 810071

5948 HUMANSDORP TOYOTA 0 788787

5949 HUMANSKRAAL BOERDERYE BK 0 801256
5950 HUMEWOOD HOTEL(PTY) LIMITED 0 753550
5951 HUMULANI MARKETING (PTY)LTD 0 787892

5952 HUNTERS SPAR 0 806540
5953 HURRICHARAN CARTAGES CC 0 790838

5954 HUSH PUPPIES - EASTGATE 0 791920

5955 HUTTON- SQUIRE FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 804539

5956 HV TEST PTY LTD 0 789638

5957 HVC TECHNOLOGIES 0 159932

5958 HW SCHMIDT INDUSTRIALS (PTY) LTD 0 808676

5959 HWB COMMUNICATIONS 0 810365
5960 HWJ TIMBERS PTY LTD 0 799513

5961 HWS INDUSTRIES 0 808677
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5962 HY-LINE CHICKS PTY LTD 0 520662
5963 HYATT REGENCY JOHANNESBURG 0 112

5964 HYATT REGENCY OUBAAI GOLF RESORT AND SPA 0 791783
5965 HYBRID DEVELOPMENT 0 795604
5966 HYBRID GEYSERS (PTY) LTD 0 811409
5967 HYDEAWAY FARM CC 0 801459
5968 HYDRA ARC PTY LIMITED 0 787689
5969 HYDRASTORE TRANSPORT COMPONENTS (PTY) LTD 0 802158
5970 HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING AND REPAIR SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 808077
5971 HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 791509
5972 HYDRENCO EDMS BPK 0 232819
5973 HYDRO AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES (PTY) LTD 0 795571

5974 HYDRO OIL AND COOLING ENG (PTY) LTD 0 786107
5975 HYDRO POWER EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 4443
5976 HYDRO SEBENZA ISIZWE 0 794355
5977 HYDRO-COMP ENTERPRISES 0 798539
5978 HYDROMOBILE (PTY) LTD 0 792052
5979 HYDROMULCH PTY LTD 0 789609
5980 HYFLO SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 2716
5981 HYGIENIC TISSUE MILLS CC 0 1955

5982 HYGROTECH SEED (PTY) LTD 0 11001

5983 HYLIX GENETICS 0 812132
5984 HYLTON ROSS TOURS PTY LTD 0 510269
5985 HYMAN MASTER FENCE 0 810612
5986 HYPERBEDDING INTERNATIONAL 0 793026
5987 HYPRESS AFRICA PTY LTD 0 788070
5988 HYPROP INVESTMENTS LIMITED 0 21498

5989 HYSYS (PTY) LTD 0 799536
5990 HYTEC HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 16875

5991 HYTRONIX (PTY) LTD 0 811432
5992 HYUANDAI ERMELO (PTYO LTD 0 804569

5993 HYUNDAI QUEENSTOWN 0 792112
5994 ,I & A MOOSA TRADING INVESTS 0 600847
5995 I @ CONSULTING PTY LTD 0 587490
5996 I BOWER & ASSOCIATES CC 0 479235
5997 I C AUTO 0 15622

5998 I R VOIGTS PTY LTD 0 626578
5999 I S ELECTRONICS 0 803036
6000 I S WHOLESALERS PTY LTD 0 809170
6001 I SHENG PLASTIC CC 0 800497

6002 I SQUARED 0 805639
6003 I-SANITY INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS 0 812018
6004 IAN DAWSON CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 810619
6005 IAN WYLES AUCTIONEERS 0 809008
6006 IB MCINTRYRE AND CO PTY LTD 0 775736
6007 IBHAYI FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 0 792477
6008 IBHONGO CONSULTING CC 0 801824

6009 IBIS PIGGERY PTY LTD 0 318105

6010 IBIS TECHNOLOGY PTY LTD 0 805499

6011 IBM SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 5252

6012 ICAS EMPLOYEE & ORGANISATION ENHANCEMENT SERVICES
SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD

0 309027

6013 ICASA 0 790837

6014 ICC DURBAN (PTY) LTD 0 606

6015 ICE INSURANCE CLAIMS (PTY) LTD 0 791364
6016 ICHOICES CALL CENTRE OUTSOURCING 0 786534
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6017 ICI DULUX (PTY) LTD 0 788363

6018 ICKOBREWS (PTY) LTD 0 786537
6019 ICLIX CC 0 809839
6020 ICON (PTY) LTD 0 790887
6021 ICON CLOTHING 0 809807

6022 ICON CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 801605

6023 ICON SECURITY SERVICES GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 808984
6024 ICONNECTSA 0 805676
6025 ICR ELECTRICAL (PTY) LTD 0 12416

6026 ICT INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING AND TRAINING WORX CC 0 797728
6027 IDADA TRADING 5 0 787649
6028 IDC OF SOUTH AFRICA LIMITED 0 6809

6029 IDEAFRUIT 0 799602

6030 IDEAL BUTCHERY 0 328

6031 IDEAL CYCLE AND TOY WHOLESALERS CC 0 792047

6032 IDEAL LIFTING CC 0 806516
6033 IDEAL PATTERNMAKERS & TOOLING (PTY)LTD 0 721

6034 IDEALS 0 10909

6035 IDI TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 795082
6036 IDL FRESH SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 811198
6037 IDLEWINDS BOERDERY 0 786411

6038 IDU SOFTWARE 0 795692

6039 IDUBE 1 CC 0 801235
6040 IDUBE ELECTRICALS PTY LTD 0 8999

6041 IDUBE LANDSCAPING PTY LTD 0 10744

6042 IDUBE SAFETY PTY LTD 0 789571

6043 IDUTYWA SPAR 0 793501

6044 IDWALA INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD-LIME OPERATIO 0 6820

6045 IE COMMUNICATIONS 0 744567

6046 IE LOURENS WELGELEGEN LANDGOED (PTY) LTD 0 788864

6047 IEB 0 799137

6048 IEMAS FINANCIAL SERVICES (CO-OP) LTD 0 6244

6049 IF VDM DU TOIT BOERDERY 0 806016

6050 IFA FAIR-ZIM HOTEL AND RESORTS PTY LTD 0 788595

6051 IFUBA PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 788167

6052 IG BARNARD 0 806765

6053 IG TOOLING& LIGHT ENGENEERING PTY LTD 0 17139

6054 IGT - AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 487

6055 IGUANA PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 809116

6056 IHC 0 805166

6057 IHS INFORMATION & INSIGHT (PTY) LTD 0 806197

6058 IINGCAPHEPHE METALLURGICAL (PTY) LTD 0 805265

6059 IJ DE BEER BOERDERY BK 0 795707

6060 IJABA INTEGRATED SECURITY SERVICES 0 806178
6061 IKAGENG CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 805086

6062 IKAMVA RECRUITMENT CC 0 788175

6063 IKAMVA TRUST 0 804720

6064 IKEMELENG ARCHITECTS 0 790953
6065 IKHAYALAMI DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 0 811788

6066 IKHAYELIHIE CLEANING SERVICES C C 0 620887

6067 IKHAYELIHLE ROYALSERVE CLEANING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 5143

6068 IKHWEZI FOODS 0 99350

6069 IKHWEZI TRANSPORT 0 235131

6070 ILANGA AFRICA 0 798499

6071 ILANGA CONSTRUCTION 0 785913

6072 ILANGA OUTSOURCING CC 0 799087
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6073 ILANGABI INVESTMENTS 0 808784
6074 ILE DE PAIN 0 807892

6075 ILEMBE DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 15733

6076 ILEMBE OUTSOURCING AND RECRUITMENT 0 790792

6077 ILIAD AFRICA TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 1861

6078 ILIFA AFRICA ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 38208

6079 ILITHA MINING 0 798704
6080 ILLOVO SUGAR LIMITED 0 11725

6081 ILLUDER COM 0 800147
6082 IM MONOKOANE LOGISTICS CC 0 802623
6083 IM VAN NIEKERK BOERDERY BK 0 806935
6084 IMA CONTRACTORS 0 809000
6085 IMAB ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 11718

6086 IMADO MARKETING CC 0 791046
6087 IMAGINEER INTERIORS PTY (LTD) 0 790855

6088 IMAGINET 0 809107
6089 IMARA SP REID 0 786769

6090 IMBABALA INVESTMENTS 0 797612

6091 IMBANI-HOMSEK TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 808737
6092 IMBAZO TRADING 3GCC 0 794010
6093 IMBEWU BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES 0 808698
6094 IMBHABALA CIVILS CC 0 810869
6095 IMBRIOLO ENGINEERING WORKS (PTY) LTD 0 800953
6096 IMBUMBA AGANANG FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 0 808953
6097 IMCOMEX 0 810330

6098 IMIBALA (PTY) LTD 0 752163

6099 IMITHWALO TRANSPORT 0 799909

6100 IMMANUEL BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 792006

6101 IMMIX SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 799129

6102 IMMUNOVET SERVICES C C 0 119519

6103 IMONTI CHEMICALS AND HYGIEN SYSTEMS 0 801596
6104 IMP AUTOMATION (PTY) LTD 0 811455
6105 IMP CALIBRATION SERVICES PTY LTD 0 800895
6106 IMP LABS CC 0 809486
6107 IMP SCIENTIFIC ANDPRECISION PTY LTD 0 800893
6108 IMPACT DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 810489
6109 IMPACT ENGINEERING CC 0 752595
6110 IMPACT HUMAN RESOURCES (PTY) LTD 0 806748
6111 IMPACT INCENTIVES AND EVENTS 0 799081

6112 IMPACT OPENCAST SERVICES 0 789942

6113 IMPACT PLUS TDG 392CC 0 794986

6114 IMPACT PNEUMATICS 0 809458
6115 IMPACT STRATEGY CONSULTING 0 790355
6116 IMPAK ONDERWYSDIENS (PTY) LTD 0 807242

6117 IMPALA 0 811477

6118 IMPALA NURSERY PTY LTD 0 782705

6119 IMPALA PLATINUM MINES 0 15817

6120 IMPENDLE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 803624

6121 IMPENDULO DESIGN ARCHITECTS 0 811397

6122 IMPERIAL AUTO BODY 0 783384

6123 IMPERIAL ELECTRICAL 0 810363

6124 IMPERIAL FURNITURE 0 783693
6125 IMPERIAL GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 806004

6126 IMPERIAL GROUP PTY LTD 0 10578

6127 IMPERIAL LOGISTICS & TRANSPORT 0 15828

6128 IMPERTO EIENDOMME PTY LTD 0 557807
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6129 IMPHISI PLANT HIRE CC 0 807643
6130 IMPILO PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 810296
6131 IMPISI SECURITY SERVICES 0 795321
6132 IMPREGILO SPA 0 799772
6133 IMPRESS INVESTMENTS 0 775413
6134 IMPRINT ARCHITECTURE CC 0 811447
6135 IMPRO PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL 0 811470
6136 IMPROVAIR GAUTENG 0 8185
6137 IMPULUPUDI GAME LODGE 0 809981
6138 IMPUMELELO BUSINESS FURNITURE 0 799010
6139 IMQAS 0 748411
6140 IMSIMBI TRAINING 0 799276
6141 IMTECH MARINE SOUTH AFRICA 0 752790
6142 IMVAKALELO DIGITAL CC 0 806278
6143 IMVELO CONCESSION COMPANY 0 809222
6144 IMVULA MAXIM SECURITY 0 324373
6145 IMVULA QUALITY PROTECTION (AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 795360
6146 IMVUSA TRANSPORT CC 0 809010
6147 IN ESSENCE (PTY) LTD 0 807746
6148 IN EXCESS TRADING 19 (PTY) LTD 0 811690
6149 IN LINE TRADING 8 PTY LTD 0 545502
6150 IN PHASE ELECTRICAL 0 809789
6151 IN THE KITCHEN 0 798592
6152 IN-TOTO SOLUTIONS 0 810990
6153 IN2ASSETS 0 811412
6154 IN2FOOD GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 800515
6155 INALA TECHNOLOGIES 0 15237

6156 INATHI ENGINEERING AND SERVICES 0 811497
6157 INCA CONCRETE PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 798973
6158 INCANDA FURNITURE 0 804788
6159 INCE PTY LTD 0 9994
6160 INCHOO PTY LTD DERICKS KWIKSPA 0 794424
6161 INCLEDON CAPE 0 793082

6162 INCLEDON DIVISION OF DPI PLASTICS (PTY) LTD 0 2142

6163 INCREDIBLE CONNECTION PTY LTD 0 3762
6164 INCRESPEC (PTY) LTD 0 796650
6165 INCUBETA HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 711695
6166 INDABA GLOBAL TRAVEL 0 808307
6167 INDEPENDANT PACKAGING BROKERS 0 798665
6168 INDEPENDENT AFRICAN MEDIATION (PTY) LTD 0 809799
6169 INDEPENDENT CONCRETE SUPPLIES CC 0 809319
6170 INDEPENDENT CONTRACTING SERVICES 0 806311

6171 INDEPENDENT CRUSHERS CC 0 809321

6172 INDEPENDENT DEVELOPMENT TRUST 0 11442

6173 INDEPENDENT NEWSPAPER PTY LTD 0 226284
6174 INDEPENDENT NEWSPAPERS CAPE 0 3539
6175 INDEPENDENT NEWSPAPERS KWAZULU NATAL 0 3551

6176 INDEPENDENT VALVE MARKETING (PTY) LTD 0 792575

6177 INDEPENDENT WIRE PTY LTD 0 3957

6178 INDEPTH PLUMBERS PTY LTD 0 533803
6179 INDGRO OUTSOURCING (PTY) LTD 0 16278

6180 INDIAN OCEAN TERMINALS 0 790397
6181 INDICO OPTICAL COMPANY PTY LTD 0 800345

6182 INDICO RISK SERVICES CC 0 789675
6183 INDIGO BRANDS PTY LTD 0 17155

6184 INDIGO FRUIT FARMING 0 795987
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6185 INDILINGA DISTRIBUTION SOLUTIONS PTY 0 809138
6186 INDLOVU FORESTRY 0 810729
6187 INDLOVU SUPERSPAR 0 5631

6188 INDO CONTRACTORS CC 0 799498
6189 INDO PHARMA 0 800415
6190 INDUCTOSERVE (PTY) LTD 0 788183
6191 INDUFLOOR (PTY) LTD 0 811941

6192 INDURADEC COATINGS SA (PTY) LTD 0 810460
6193 INDUSTAFF SOLUTIONS CC 0 558758
6194 INDUSTRIAL ANALYTICAL 0 798283
6195 INDUSTRIAL AND AUTOMOTIVE DESIGN SA (PTY) LTD 0 792494
6196 INDUSTRIAL CABLE SUPPLIERS 0 782729
6197 INDUSTRIAL COMPOSITES 0 810220
6198 INDUSTRIAL COOLING TOWERS EMPOWERED LTD 0 808385
6199 INDUSTRIAL DECORATIVE SERVICES 0 809498
6200 INDUSTRIAL FLUID SOLUTIONS 0 792804
6201 INDUSTRIAL GENERAL DISTRIBUTORS CC 0 796821

6202 INDUSTRIAL LOCOMOTIVE SERVICES CC 0 789639
6203 INDUSTRIAL METAL PROFILING 0 808957
6204 INDUSTRIAL NETTING PTY LTD 0 712324
6205 INDUSTRIAL PLUMBERS PTY LTD 0 245360
6206 INDUSTRIAL SALT (PTY) LIMITED 0 797131
6207 INDUSTRIAL TIMBER SUPPLIES (PTY) LTD 0 2841

6208 INDUSTRIAL WATER COOLING PTY LTD 0 9319
6209 INDUSTRO-CLEAN (PTY) LTD 0 4713
6210 INDWE AGENCY CC 0 790199
6211 INDWE AVIATION (PTY) LTD 0 807713
6212 INDWE BROKER HOLDINGS 0 20863
6213 INDWE SECURITY PTY LTD 0 781921

6214 INENZO WATER PTY LTD 0 799897
6215 INFANTRY SECURITY SERVICES PTY LTD 0 796404
6216 INFINITENERGY COMMODITY TRADING ENTERPRISE 0 809656
6217 INFINTE FLEET TRANSPORT 0 804736
6218 INFO PERSONNEL 0 469039
6219 INFOCARE HEALTHCARE SERVICES (SA) PTY LTD 0 811850
6220 INFOGRO PTY LTD 0 647836
6221 INFORMATICA SA 0 793703
6222 INFORMATION SYSTEMS PARTNERS HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 788323
6223 INFORMER SYSTEMS 0 803064
6224 INFRABURO PTY LTD 0 9131

6225 INFRACOR (PTY) LTD 0 812090
6226 INFRASOL PTY LTD 0 796753
6227 INGAUGE 0 808619
6228 INGCWETI PROJECT MANAGEMENT CC 0 798307
6229 INGERSOLL RAND CO SA PTY TD 0 8645
6230 INGOGO MILLS (PTY) LTD 0 786594
6231 INGONYAMA LOGISTICS ANS SALES 0 809619
6232 INGQAPHELI SECURITY 0 799893
6233 INGQUZA HILL LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 797160

6234 INGRAM MICRO SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 794302

6235 INGWE ARMATURE WINDERS 0 801400
6236 INGWE OUTPUT AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 809383
6237 INGWENYA MINERAL PROCESSING (PTY) LTD 0 785996
6238 INHEP ELECTRONICS HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD 0 6763
6239 INHLE BEVERAGES (PTY) LTD 0 806886
6240 INHOEK VARKBOERDERY 0 810067
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6241 INJECTION ALLOYS SA (PTY)LTD 0 791235
6242 INK MEDIA AND DIGITAL MACHINES CC 0 807813
6243 INKUNZI CIVILS 0 809266
6244 INKWANCA MUNICIPALITY 0 799614
6245 INKWE SECURITY SERVICES CC 0 809038
6246 INKWE VALLEY GAME RANCH 0 801054
6247 INLAND REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING 0 191971

6248 INN ON THE SQUARE HOTEL 0 791474
6249 INNERVATION VALUE ADDED SERVICES PTY LTD 0 800000
6250 INNO TEXTILES CC 0 809143
6251 INNOMETCC 0 801076
6252 INNOSPAN INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 794581

6253 INNOVATION GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 443

6254 INNOVATIVE MINING PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 296838
6255 INNOVATIVE TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS 0 809400
6256 INNOVENT RENTAL & ASSET MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS (PTY) 0 809873
6257 INNOVEX PTY LTD 0 789635
6258 INOVA PHARMACETICALS PTY 0 785151
6259 INP SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 807909
6260 INSCAPE EDUCATION GROUP 0 798955
6261 INSIMBI ALLOYS SUPPLIES (PTY) LTD 0 794448
6262 INSINC SA CC 0 801332
6263 INSITE LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS CC 0 806466
6264 INSPECTA CAR RUSTENBURG 0 804157
6265 INSPECTACAR SILVER LAKES (PTY) LTD 0 802279
6266 INSPECTORATE CHEMTAUR 0 809104
6267 INSPECTORATE M & L PTY LTD 0 19645

6268 INSPECTORATE METALS & MINERALS 0 809105
6269 INSTANT GRASS TREND FORECASTING CC 0 808814
6270 INSTITUTE FOR SECURITY STUDIES 0 4325

6271 INSTITUTE FOR THE BLIND 0 789556
6272 INSTITUTE OF MINE SEISMOLOGY PTY LTD 0 674

6273 INSTITUUT VIR DOWES 0 183262

6274 INSTRUMENT TRANSFORMER TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 788030
6275 INSULPRO CC 0 792400
6276 INSURANCE BUSINESS TRUST 0 811348
6277 INSURANCE ZONE ACTUARIES & CONSULTANTS (PTY) LTD 0 812165
6278 INSURANCE ZONE ADMINISTRATION SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 812166
6279 INSURANCE ZONE INSURANCE BROKERS (PTY) LTD 0 812163
6280 INSURISK 0 811771

6281 INTABA CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 808110
6282 INTABA TRADING 125 CC 0 811476
6283 INTAKA OMLILO CONSTRUCTION 0 800764
6284 INTCITY SECURITY 0 799654
6285 INTEC TELECOM SYSTEMS SA (PTY) LTD 0 791303
6286 INTEGER MARKETING PTY LTD 0 804006
6287 INTEGR8 IT 0 6686

6288 INTEGRAL MANUFACTURING 0 786373
6289 INTEGRAL SAFETY PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 751411

6290 INTEGRAT (PTY) LTD 0 787273

6291 INTEGRATED PROCESSING SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 779175
6292 INTEGRATED SYSTEM CONSULTING 0 800289

6293 INTEGRITY RISK AND SECURITY SOLUTIONS 0 810003

6294 INTELLEPARK AND SECURITY (PTY) LTD 0 810491

6295 INTELLIGENCE TRANSFER CENTRE 0 802314
6296 INTELLIGENT HEALTH & FITNESS PRODUCTS C C 0 123758
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6297 INTELLIMALI 0 810640
6298 INTEN NURSE 0 801935
6299 INTENDA (PTY) LTD 0 6197

6300 INTENSIVE MEDICAL RESCUE 0 807547
6301 INTER ACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES 0 802191

6302 INTER AFRICA BUREAU DE CHANGE PTY LTD 0 807784
6303 INTER LOGISTICS (PTY)LTD 0 791340
6304 INTER OLYMPIC TRUCKING 0 808481

6305 INTER PROJECTS ENGINEERING 0 808986
6306 INTER- WASTE CLEANING (PTY) LTD 0 355817
6307 INTER-SPED 0 811157
6308 INTERACTIVE AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 798674
6309 INTERACTIVE INTELLIGENCE (SOUTH AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 803832
6310 INTERACTIVE TRADING 0 804851

6311 INTERACTIVE TRADING 390 PTY LTD 0 19684

6312 INTERCABLE PTY LTD 0 14189

6313 INTERCAPE FERREIRA MAINLINER (PTY) LTD 0 9054

6314 INTERCARE DAY HOSPITAL HAZELDEAN 0 810528
6315 INTERCARE DAY HOSPITAL IRENE 0 810530
6316 INTERCARE GLEN MARAIS 0 810524
6317 INTERCARE GONUBIE 0 810522

6318 INTERCARE IRENE 0 809888
6319 INTERCARE MANAGED HEALTHCARE 0 785979
6320 INTERCARE PAROW 0 810519
6321 INTERCARE SILVERLAKES 0 810520
6322 INTERCARE SUB ACUTE HOSPITAL TYGER VALLEY 0 788650
6323 INTERCARE SUB-ACUTE HOSPITAL HAZELDEAN 0 810527
6324 INTERCARE SUB-ACUTE HOSPITAL IRENE 0 810529

6325 INTERCARE WALMER 0 810521

6326 INTERCARE WILGEHEUWEL 0 810523
6327 INTERCARE WONDERBOOM MEDICAL AND DENTAL CENTRE 0 803003
6328 INTERCARE WOODHILL 0 810525
6329 INTERCONNECT SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 752751

6330 INTERCONNECTIVE SOLUTIONS 0 742463
6331 INTERFAB PTY LTD 0 797592

6332 INTERFACE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY PTY LTD 0 801705
6333 INTERFLORA AFRICAN AREAS LTD 0 662549
6334 INTERFRONT SOC LTD 0 803179

6335 INTERGRAPH SYSTEMS SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 14234

6336 INTERJET MAINTENANCE (PTY) LTD 0 791865

6337 INTERLAM(PTY)LTD 0 788177

6338 INTERLOCK SYSTEMS CC 0 810677
6339 INTERMARKETING (PTY) LTD 0 809655
6340 INTERMINE AGENCIES 0 799949

6341 INTERNATIONAL BAG BUYERS 0 803365

6342 INTERNATIONAL BELTING & MARKETING CORP PTY LTD 0 3339

6343 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE 0 2920

6344 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS TRAINING COLLEGE 0 810777
6345 INTERNATIONAL CARPETS PTY LTD 0 811732

6346 INTERNATIONAL FERRO METALS SA 0 231969

6347 INTERNATIONAL GEORGE 0 800600

6348 INTERNATIONAL LIFE SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 811369

6349 INTERNATIONAL MINING LOGISTICS & SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 791447

6350 INTERNATIONAL RUNNERS SERVICES CC 0 808895
6351 INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CAPE TOWN 0 793574

6352 INTERNATIONAL SLURRY PUMPING SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 809343
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6353 INTERNATIONAL SOS ASSISTANCE PTY LTD 0 1738

6354 INTERNATIONAL SOS SOUTH AFRICA 0 810893

6355 INTERNATIONAL TRADE ADMINISTRATION COMMISSION OF S 0 3699

6356 INTERNATIONAL TRAVELS 1980 (PTY) LTD 0 809980

6357 INTERNATIONAL TRIMMINGS & LABELS SA PTY LTD 0 5489

6358 INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS CAPE TOWN 0 791648

6359 INTERNATIONAL TUBE TECHNOLOGY (PTY) LTD 0 805371

6360 INTERNATIONAL UNDERWRITERS AND ADMINISTRATORS 0 796787

6361 INTERNET IMP (PTY)LTD 0 798037

6362 INTERPAK BOOKS (PTY) LTD 0 807338

6363 INTERPARK 0 807089
6364 INTERPARK 0 503677

6365 INTERPARK 0 19419

6366 INTERPARK 0 8993

6367 INTERSHORE AFRICA TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 803298
6368 INTERSPRAY DURBAN CC 0 804694

6369 INTERTECHNIC AIR (PTY) LTD 0 809510

6370 INTERTECHNIC CONTRACTING 0 799963

6371 INTERTEK FOREIGN TRADE STANDARDS 0 20744

6372 INTERTEK TESTING SERVICES SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 748064

6373 INTERTOWN TRANSPORT 0 1594

6374 INTERTOY TOYOTA 0 12339

6375 INTERVATE SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 294386
6376 INTERVET (PTY) LTD 0 1358

6377 INTERWASTE HOLDINGS LIMITED 0 799763
6378 INTERWIL PTY LTD 0 789307

6379 INTHENET TECHNOLOGIES 0 794762

6380 INTO AFRICA 0 775664

6381 INTO VEST PTY LTD 0 87416

6382 INTOCAST SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 471966

6383 INTRA INTERNATIONAL TRADING PTY LTD 0 145727

6384 INTRAMECH (PTY) LTD 0 793305

6385 INTRAX INVESTMENTS 262 (CORPORATE) 0 786699

6386 INTREPID BUNDU (PTY) LTD 0 798753

6387 INTROCHEM SERVICES & ENGINEERING CC 0 789010

6388 INTROLAB CHEMICALS (PTY) LIMITED LIMITED 0 803836

6389 INTROSTAT (PTY) LTD 0 15918

6390 INTUATE GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 402106
6391 INVESTEC LIMITED 0 791

6392 INVESTMECH PTY LTD 0 805026

6393 INVINCIBLE SALES 0 810240

6394 INVINCIBLE VALVES (PTY) LTD 0 800103

6395 INXUBA YETHEMBA MUNICIPALITY 0 446

6396 INYAMEKO TRADING 193 CC 0 810322

6397 INYATHI CONSTRUCTION CC 0 794940

6398 INYATHI PLANTHIRE 0 801645

6399 INYATSI CONSTRUCTION (SOUTH AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 786239

6400 INYONI AFRICA IRRIGATION SPECIALISTS 0 789351

6401 INZUZO LANDSCAPES 0 801253
6402 IODSA - INSTITUTE OF DIRECTORS IN SOUTHERN AFRICA 0 792691

6403 IONIZE TECHNOLOGY PTY LTD 0 800047

6404 IP MANAGEMENT COMPANY 0 809715

6405 IPELEGENG TRANSPORT TRUST 0 2535

6406 IPES UTILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD (T A UMS) 0 9318

6407 IPEX HOLDING (PTY) LTD 0 791774

6408 IPM QUALITY BUILDERS CC 0 794080
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6409 IPOPA (PTY) LTD 0 21562

6410 !PROP (PTY) LIMITED 0 792758

6411 IPS & DISTRIBUTION 0 811286

6412 IPS PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 810113

6413 IPSCO S A PTY LTD 0 3184

6414 IPSOS MARKINOR 0 747292

6415 IPSS SECURITY OPERATIONS CC 0 3711

6416 IQLAAS FOOD PTY LTD 0 488377
6417 IQUAD GROUP LIMITED 0 789302

6418 IRENE CASH STORES 0 600569
6419 IRENE COUNTRY CLUB 0 439641

6420 IRENE COUNTRY LODGE PTY LTD 0 4971

6421 IRENE HOMES 0 718447

6422 IRITRON 0 15177

6423 IRIZAR SA (PTY) LTD 0 790253
6424 IRRICON(PTY) LTD 0 789865

6425 IRT PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 801117

6426 IRVIN & JOHNSON LTD 0 12753

6427 ISAZI ENERGY HOLDINGS PTY(LTD) 0 799579

6428 ISCA (PTY) LTD 0 15471

6429 ISCRIP PEOPLE & TECHNOLOGY 0 799484

6430 ISE (SOUTHERN AFRICA DIVISION) (PTY)(LTD) 0 15835

6431 1SF SERVICES 0 807180
6432 ISG BUILDING PROJECTS CC 0 811528

6433 ISIBONELO WASTE SOLUTIONS (PTY)LTD 0 810091

6434 ISICEBI TRADING 1048 0 799991

6435 ISIDIMA CIVILS 0 285108
6436 ISIDINGO ELECTRICAL (PTY) LTD 0 792941

6437 ISIDINGO SECURITY SERVICES 0 15475

6438 ISIMANGALISO WETLAND PARK AUTHORITY 0 397514

6439 ISIPINGO HOSPITAL 0 788524

6440 ISITIMELA CONNECTORS AND HARNESSES CC 0 799274
6441 ISIZWE HOSPITALITY PTY LTD 0 777796

6442 ISIZWE PLACEMENTS 0 788173

6443 ISKHUS POWER (PTY) LTD 0 796075

6444 ISLAND ENGINEERING CC 0 811606
6445 ISLAND VIEW STORAGE LIMITED 0 6449

6446 ISOLITE CORNICE MOULDING (PTY) LTD TRADING AS HEBCOOLER
MANUFACTURING

0 809014

6447 ISOLITE HOLDING (PTY) LTD 0 796245

6448 !SOLVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 789482

6449 ISONDLO PROJECT SUPPORT 0 706456

6450 ISTIMELA ENGINEERING SERVICES CC 0 803082

6451 ISTORE 0 803948

6452 ISTRODENT (PTY) LTD 0 811988
6453 ISUZU TRUCK CENTRE 0 21263
6454 IT EVENT MANAGEMENT C C 0 613745
6455 IT MANAGEMENT & ADVISORY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 796000

6456 IT SERVISOURCE (PTY) LTD 0 802637

6457 IT24AFRICA SA PTY LTD 0 786130

6458 ITAKANE TRADING 57 (PTY) LIMITED 0 800116
6459 ITALIAN CAR AND TRUCK PANELBEATERS 0 808551

6460 ITALIAN LIFESTYLE 0 811817

6461 ITALIAN TEXTILE INDUSTRIES CC 0 809082

6462 ITALTILE CERAMICS LIMITED 0 757013

6463 ITB 0 793755
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6464 ITB MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 9419
6465 ITC BUSINESS ADMINISTRATORS 0 787447
6466 ITEC CAPE TOWN 0 20553
6467 ITEC CONNECT (PTY) LTD 0 754101
6468 ITEC DISTRIBUTION (PTY) LTD 0 477

6469 ITEC FINANCE (PTY) LTD 0 798870

6470 ITEC FREE STATE 0 155367

6471 ITEC HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 798794
6472 ITEC MAXIMISE FINANCE 0 811462
6473 ITEC MOTLEKAR 0 811367
6474 ITEC TIYENDE (PTY) LTD 0 798795
6475 ITHABALENG FOOD SERVICES 0 799826
6476 ITHALA LIMITED 0 554876
6477 ITHEMBA LABANTU FISHING CC 0 11539

6478 ITHEMBA LOBOMI 0 811839
6479 ITHEMBA PROPERTY TRUST 3 (PTY) LTD 0 798663
6480 ITHEMBA SKYMARK SECURITY SERVICES 0 797962
6481 ITHEMBELENKOSINI HARVESTING 0 799236

6482 ITHUBA AGRICULTURE 0 782621

6483 ITHUBA VALVES & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES 0 800757
6484 ITOKOLLE CLINIX HOSPITAL MAFIKENG 0 776036
6485 ITQ BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 797579
6486 ITRON MEASUREMENT AND SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 18734

6487 ITRON SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 16484

6488 ITS COMPUTER SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 803346
6489 ITS SOLAR 0 808646
6490 ITS TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 807553
6491 ITX FASHION RETAIL SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 804862

6492 IVANHOE FARMING COMPANY PTY LTD 0 10493,

8065796493 IVANPLATS SA PTY LTD 0

6494 IVO HUISMAN & ASSOC C C 0 495165
6495 IVOLVE (PTY) LTD 0 5066
6496 IVORY TREE GAME LODGE (PTY) LTD 0 791466
6497 IVS CONTAINER SERVICES CC 0 802723
6498 IVY MOON 107 PTY LTD TA ENDULINI SUMMERVILLE FRUIT 0 786057

6499 IWENHLE COST ENGINEERING PTY (LTD) 0 808705
6500 IWESCO (PTY) LTD 0 1979

6501 IWT PTY LTD T A DRYCOAT 0 787348
6502 IXOPO CONTRACTORS 0 3242

6503 IZA METAL FABRICATIONS CC 0 798164
6504 IZAZI ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS 0 785900

6505 IZAZI SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 2351

6506 IZIKATHI SECURITY (PTY) LTD 0 788836
6507 IZIKO MUSEUMS OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 379
6508 IZINGA ACCESS PTY LTD 0 298769
6509 IZINGOLWENI BARGAIN WHOLESALERS 0 789417

6510 IZINYONI TRADING 103 CC 0 804325

6511 IZUSA CARRIERS CC 0 809962
6512 IZWE ADMINISTRATION 0 793402

6513 IZWE LOANS 0 793401

6514 J & D FASTENERS CC 0 798079

6515 J & E BOORKONTRAKTEURS 0 808674
6516 J & F LIQUOR MARKET CC 0 810323

6517 J & J ELECTRONICS 0 810533

6518 J AND L LINNINGS CC 0 801549

6519 J BALDIE AND SONS CC 0 757666
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6520 J C J SWEETS 0 305287
6521 J C T PROTECTION SERVICES 0 215321

6522 J CLEMENTS VERVOER 0 811093
6523 J COETZER 0 809036
6524 J D KIRSTEN (EDMS) BPK 0 21129
6525 J D MALAN TA MALANSEUNS PLANTLAND LUMARIE 0 10280

6526 J D N BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 445325
6527 J E I GROUP 0 810199
6528 J EN N STANDER BROERS BOERDERY 0 811507
6529 J F CROUS 0 797729
6530 J H D SECURITY SERVICES C C 0 807989
6531 J HAU PTY LTD 0 137577
6532 J I P VERVOER B K 0 394544
6533 J J DEMPERS EDMS BPK 0 443552
6534 J J G CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 612454
6535 J L CROOKES & SON 0 787500
6536 J LESLIE SMITH & COMPANY INCORPORATED 0 7764

6537 J MEYER ENGINEERING 0 809549
6538 J S JORDAAN BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 472956
6539 J S VAN JAARSVELD 0 784414
6540 J T BRITZ TRANSPORT B K 0 19955

6541 J T DOOLEY CONTRACTING C C 0 413281

6542 J T MARITZ ELECTRICAL 0 798799
6543 J T ROSS AND SON (PTY) LTD 0 9253
6544 J VISAGIE SAAGMEULE B K 0 645555
6545 J&J FABRICATIONS 0 793643
6546 J&J RUBBER LININGS 0 801532
6547 J&M CLEANING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 794631

6548 J&M SECURITY 0 749949
6549 J-PAK (PTY) LTD 0 791544
6550 J19 CLEANING AND SECURITY (PTY) LTD 0 810159
6551 JA ENGINEERING CC 0 799640
6552 JAAP GROOT FARM 0 802947
6553 JAB DRIED FRUIT PRODUCTS (PTY)LTD 0 811735
6554 JABHA ELECTRICAL 0 790641

6555 JABULA HARDWARE AND BUILDERS SUPPLIERS 0 801202
6556 JABULA PLANT HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 696264
6557 JABULA PORTFOLIO HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 808584
6558 JABULANI SAES 0 810766

6559 JAC ROAD SURFACING 0 789763
6560 JACANA ENVIROMENTALS 0 792936

6561 JACANA MEDIA PTY LTD 0 800260
6562 JACHRIS CC 0 797374
6563 JACK WARD PTY LTD 0 775920

6564 JACK'S PAINT & HARDWARE CENTRAL OFFICE CC 0 792129
6565 JACKCLIFFY TRADING 0 788391

6566 JACK() NANDO'S 0 812022
6567 JACKSON TRANSPORT (PTY) LTD 0 20119
6568 JACKSONS CONVENIENCE CENTRE 0 789087
6569 JACKSONS GM 0 800259
6570 JACKY'S PACKING SOLUTIONS 0 806468

6571 JACOBS MATASIS (PTY) LTD 0 804560
6572 JADE CORPORATE CLOTHING CONCEPTS (PTY) LTD 0 786722

6573 1JAFF & CO LTD 0 4418

6574 JAGELDA BELEGGINGS 0 807701

6575 JAGER TECHNOLOGIES 0 808185
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6576 JAGERSFONTEIN DEVELOPMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 803757
6577 JAGUAR BRYANSTON & SUBARU (PTY) LTD 0 751117
6578 JAGUAR LAND ROVER HILLCREST 0 811189
6579 JAGUAR LAND ROVER SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 789366
6580 JAGUAR LAND ROVER THE GLEN 0 810353
6581 JAK PRINTING SUPPLIES CC 0 808138
6582 JAKARDI (EDMS) BPK 0 6658

6583 JAKES AFRICA ENERGY (PTY) LTD 0 808794
6584 JALINE TRAINING & CONSULTING SERVICES 0 807099
6585 JAM FACTORY ADVERTISING 0 807090
6586 JAM WATER SERVICES 0 810188
6587 JAMBA BOERDERY TRUST 0 313978
6588 JAMBMAX 0 810714
6589 JAMES HOWDEN HOLDINGS LTD 0 17166

6590 JAN BOSHOFF BOERDERY 0 811410
6591 JAN HUGO PRECISION ENGINEERING 0 793485

6592 JAN KRIEL INSTITUUT 0 804970
6593 JAN KRIEL SCHOOL 0 809872
6594 JAN WILKENS 0 800954
6595 JANALISE BESTUURSDIENSTE 0 810910
6596 JANDRE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS C C 0 97059
6597 JANE FURSE BUILDERS SUPPLY CC 0 790214
6598 JANKA VERVOER BK 0 806863
6599 JANNIE PARSONS FUTURE FINANCIALS (PTY) LTD 0 799347

6600 JANONG ADMINI AND PAYROLL SERVICE PROVIDERS 0 794037
6601 JAP COMMODITIES CC 0 801179

6602 JAPIE GROENEWALD TRUST 0 799875

6603 JARDINE LLOYD THOMPSON (PTY) LTD 0 809013
6604 JAS FORWARDING S A PTY LTD 0 288728
6605 JASAIR PTY LTD 0 714038

6606 JASCO TRADING PTY LTD 0 4572

6607 JASMAC C C 0 365663
6608 JATINGA PIE CITY 0 775467
6609 JAVSEAL (PTY) LTD 0 800056
6610 JAWET CONSTRUCION 0 804113
6611 JAWITZ PROPERTIES (PTY)LTD 0 727958
6612 JAY DEE PLASE BK 0 789294
6613 JAY MOTHOBI INCORPORATED 0 511638

6614 JAYCEE GLAS EN ALUMINIUM 0 811706

6615 JAYELLPEA TELEVISION PTY LIMITED 0 811875

6616 JAZ SALES & MARKETING 0 280435

6617 JAZ SYSTEMICLOGIC (PTY) LTD 0 408020

6618 JAZZ SPIRIT TA BIG DADDYS PTY LTD 0 786991

6619 JB BLASTING TRUST 0 800406

6620 JB CLOETE 0 809035
6621 JB SWITCHGEAR SOLUTIONS 0 810877
6622 JB'S TRUCKS (PTY) LTD 0 811148
6623 JBC ROOFCOVER CC 0 810941

6624 JBM STAAL CC 0 790021

6625 JBN INTERNATIONAL 0 798290

6626 JC BARTON AND FAMILY MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES CC 0 800151

6627 JC JOUBERT BOUKONTRAKTEUR 0 805569

6628 JC NEL & PUTTER BOUREKENAARS CC 0 809644
6629 JC PIENAAR BOERDERYE (EDMS) BPK 0 797102

6630 JC SECURITY CC 0 811417

6631 JCH SPATH BOERDERY 0 806302
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6632 JCR ARTISAN RECRUITMENT & ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 796923

6633 JD IMPLEMENTE 0 6527

6634 JD SELECTIONS CC 0 1600

6635 JDG MICRO INSURANCE LTD 0 797002

6636 JDG TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 6652

6637 JDW TRANSPORT 0 809251

6638 JE TOLMAY TA QUALITY PLANT HIRE 0 795054

6639 JEAN DE VILLIERS TRUST 0 809231

6640 JEEVANS SARRIE CENTRE 0 799358

6641 JEF DRILL & BLAST 0 455924

6642 JEFFARES & GREEN (PTY) LTD 0 14558

6643 JEFFREYSBAY SUPER SPAR 0 810064

6644 JEI FORESTRY CC 0 783761

6645 JEM CUTTERS (PTY) LTD 0 775587

6646 JEMONE KONSTRUKSIE 0 811289

6647 JENDAMARK AUTOMATION PTY LTD 0 6002

6648 JENSEN BELTS PTY LTD 0 287658
6649 JESUA CONSULTANTS 0 810126

6650 JET DEMOLITION PTY LTD 0 301198

6651 JET EDUCATION SERVICES 0 792542

6652 JET MUSIC 0 785748

6653 JETFLEX HYDRAULICS 0 800774

6654 JETMASTER (PTY) LTD 0 758446

6655 JETPARK DIESEL 0 809550

6656 JEWLL INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 809698

6657 JF DU PLESSIS 0 9398

6658 JF LIEBENBERG BOERDERY 0 799559

6659 JFE RETICULATION 0 805541

6660 JFK BOTHA BOERDERY 0 810231

6661 JG HAULIERS 0 802641

6662 JG STEWART & SONS 0 20126

6663 JGS CLEANING SERVICES CC 0 811711

6664 JH BOTHO 0 807469

6665 JH CIVIL AND BUILDING CC 0 808833
6666 JH FOURIE 0 809951

6667 JH NEETHLING 0 811576

6668 JH NEL JNR 0 801797

6669 JH NEL SNR 0 801796

6670 JH PIENAAR 0 811326
6671 JH RETAIL TRUST 0 810510

6672 JH SHEETMETAL WORKS CC 0 794728

6673 JH SPIES CONSULTING 0 809714

6674 JH STEENKAMP JPS FARMING AND PLANT HIRE 0 802580

6675 JHB FRESH PRODUCE MARKET 0 753698

6676 JHI PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD TA JHI 0 2425

6677 JIC ENGINEERING SERVICES 0 787566

6678 JIC MINING SERVICES 0 3783

6679 JIM HARRISON DESIGN ASSOCIATES PTY LTD 0 378956

6680 JIMMY'S SAUCES CC 0 799248

6681 JIMSU BOERDERY 0 334810

6682 JINDAL MINING SA 0 802554

6683 JIVE PLASTIC PRODUCTS 0 809775

6684 JJ BRITZ ORTHOTICS & PROSTHETICS 0 808470

6685 JJ LOOCK EN SEUN BK 0 811526

6686 JJ PRECISION PLASTICS 0 792678

6687 JJ ROOS 0 810587
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6688 JJ SAFETY INSTALLATIONS CC 0 808306
6689 JJ7 BOERDRY 0 806866
6690 JJB VAN NIEKERK LEWENDE HAWE 0 807188
6691 JJH JOUBERT BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 811783
6692 JJJD CONSULTING AND ENGINEERING 0 794173

6693 JK DRILLQUIP CC 0 807920
6694 JK JACOBS AND ASSOCIATES 0 788242

6695 JKM INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES PTY LTD 0 19487
6696 JL EXCAVATORS (PTY) LTD 0 788287
6697 JLS TRUST 0 2532
6698 JM ARMSTRONG 0 796694
6699 JM DOWELS 0 799382
6700 JM NEL 0 806952
6701 JMA CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 790225
6702 JMB CRANES PTY LTD 0 808834
6703 JMJ ASSOCIATES AFRICA (PTY) 0 792982

6704 JMR SOFTWARE PTY LTD 0 544643
6705 JN DE WITT HARDWARE CC 0 800017

6706 JO NEWCASTLE (PTY) LTD 0 13420

6707 JO'URG CHILD WELFARE 0 2272

6708 JOB CREATIONS CC 0 799521

6709 JOBURG BOLT CC 0 805487
6710 JOBURG THEATRE SOC LTD 0 18933

6711 JODAN CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 789670
6712 JOE GQABI DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 17025

6713 JOE KLOPPERS 0 806538

6714 JOE MOROLONG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 785891

6715 JOEKELS TEA PACKERS (PTY) LTD 0 788263

6716 JOES LABOUR HIRE 0 3797

6717 JOFFRE JOUBERT BOERDERY 0 810256

6718 JOHANNESBURG DEVELOPMENT AGENCY PTY LTD 0 161624

6719 JOHANNESBURG EXPO CENTRE 2002 (PTY) LTD 0 811038
6720 JOHANNESBURG METROPOLITAN BUS COMPANY C C 0 9016
6721 JOHANNESBURG ROADS AGENCY 0 2735

6722 JOHANNESBURG SPECIALIST VETERINARY CENTRE 0 811332

6723 JOHANNESBURG WATER 0 14811

6724 JOHN BROWN SOUTH AFRICA 0 800520

6725 JOHN CRAIG 0 14213

6726 JOHN CRANE PTY LTD 0 3008

6727 JOHN DEERE (PTY) LTD 0 2465
6728 JOHN DORY'S KLERKSDORP 0 796587

6729 JOHN HILL EYE LASER CENTRE 0 806624

6730 JOHN IRVINE TRADING AS BULK TIMBER SALES 0 797315

6731 JOHN MORRISON PANELBEATERS CC 0 803741

6732 JOHN OSBORN ESTATE CC 0 10079

6733 JOHN RATCLIFFE 0 791405

6734 JOHN THOMPSON (A DIVISION OF ACTOM) (PTY) LTD) 0 9764

6735 JOHNBAK SOLUTIONS 0 811382

6736 JOHNDRE PLANT 0 802374

6737 JOHNNIC COMMUNICATIONS (SUPPORT SERVICES) 0 5960

6738 JOHNNY BAGS PTY LTD 0 14691

6739 JOHNNYS LIQUOR HYPERMARKET C C 0 632969

6740 JOHNSON & JOHNSON (PTY) LTD 0 5976

6741 JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL 0 792162

6742 JOHNSON CONTROLS AUTOMOTIVE SA (PTY) LTD 0 789445
6743 JOHNSON CONTROLS FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 4675
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6744 JOHNSON CRANE HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 16052

6745 JOHNSON MATTHEY PTY LTD 0 724728
6746 JOHNSON PLUMBING SERVICES 0 811117

6747 JOHNSTONES KOKSTAD CC 0 803926

6748 JOINT AID MANAGEMENT 0 15533

6749 JOJO TANKS (PTY) LTD 0 789408
6750 JOMAJOCO FARM 0 793255

6751 JOMELE PERSONNEL CONSULTANTS 0 10925

6752 JON MACKENZIE CONTRACTORS 0 13648

6753 JONATHANS SUPERMARKETS PMB (PTY) LTD 0 18599

6754 JONES & WAGENER PTY LTD 0 11006

6755 JONET 1000 CC 0 795222

6756 JONGINGOZI OUTSOURCING PTY LTD 0 788472

6757 JONKER SAILPLANES 0 800464

6758 JONKERSHOEK CELLARS (PTY) LTD 0 10699

6759 JONRIK MINING 0 797560

6760 JONSSON WORKWEAR (PTY) LTD 0 495085

6761 JOOSUBS HYPERSTORE 0 803510

6762 JOPIE VAN ROOYEN AND PARTNERS SA PTY LTD 0 786381

6763 JORDAAN BOTHA EN VENNOTE INGELYF 0 795329

6764 JORDAN AND COMPANY 0 796777

6765 JORDAN HUMAN RESOURCES CC 0 795687

6766 JORION CONSTRUCTION CC 0 802400

6767 JORMID ELECTRICAL & CONSTRUCTION C C 0 5100

6768 JORMID ELECTRICAL AND CONSTRUCTION 0 809479

6769 JOSH LEVY TRADING PTY LTD 0 3279

6770 JOSHUA JONES ASSOCIATES 0 802611

6771 JOSYKO KONSTRUKSIE BK 0 804362

6772 JOUBERT & NEL INCORPORATED 0 810577

6773 JOUBERT & VERSTER AGRI 0 793807

6774 JOUBERT&JOUBERT 0 804521

6775 JOUBIES ALGEMENE KONTRAKTEUR 0 794745

6776 JOURNEYS END VINEYARD 0 807514
6777 JOWAK CONSULTANTS CC 0 20286

6778 JOWAK CONSULTANTS CC 0 796448

6779 JOWETTS CYCLES 0 809268

6780 JOY FINANCE CONSULTANTS (PTY) LTD 0 803524
6781 JOY MINING MACHINERY 0 2178

6782 JOYA BRANDS (PTY) LTD 0 808693

6783 JOZINI MUNICIPALITY 0 7319

6784 JP DE VILLIERS 0 810876

6785 JP HOBSON & SONS TRUST 0 810993

6786 JP KRUGER BOERDERY 0 810185

6787 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 0 13009

6788 JP MULDER 0 800579

6789 JP PRECISION ENGINEERING AND HYDRAULICS 0 811888

6790 JP VILJOEN BOERDERY 0 795599

6791 JR SMIT 0 788627

6792 JRACCE PTY LTD 0 809809

6793 JRFM ELECTRICS CC 0 808746

6794 JS CORPORATE SECURITY 0 12923

6795 JSE 0 1982

6796 JT HENDRIKSRUST BOERDERY 0 796722

6797 JT INTERNATIONAL SA(PTY) LTD 0 754694

6798 JT INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTURING SA PTY LTD 0 15794

6799 JTM CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLIES 0 799518
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6800 JUBANE PETROLEUM PTY LTD 0 509639
6801 JUBILEE SPAR 0 806743

6802 JUDYS PRIDE FASHIONS (PTY) LTD 0 6427
6803 JUMP 0 809704
6804 JUNDA TRAINING PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 808333
6805 JUNGLE OATS COMPANY 0 19860

6806 JUNIOR SMITH TRUCKING CC 0 809859
6807 JUNIT MANUFACTURING 0 12625

6808 JUNK SHOPPING CENTRE 0 811350
6809 JUNKMAIL PUBLISHING 0 808035
6810 JUNXION VULSTASIE 0 805678
6811 JUPITER DISTRIBUTORS 0 801923
6812 JUPITER SALES 0 810241

6813 JURGEN BOERDERY 0 804308
6814 JURGENS CI (PTY) LTD 0 750751

6815 JUST BEEF 0 809903
6816 JUST DYNAMICS 0 754639

6817 JUST ENGINEERING 0 808871

6818 JUST KOR FASHION GROUP PTY LTD TRADING AS JAY JAYS 0 783745

6819 JUST ON COSMETICS (PTY) LTD 0 801017
6820 JUST PORK 0 807015

6821 JUST REFRIGERATION PTY LTD 0 10534

6822 JUST WATER 0 811223

6823 JUSTINE AVON 0 5028
6824 JUTA & COMPANY LTD 0 750317

6825 JUVANSU TRADING CC 0 797191

6826 JVB STRUCTURES & FORMWORK ( PTY) LTD 0 802357

6827 JVC FREIGHT CARRIERS PTY LTD 0 785733

6828 JVR ACADEMY PTY LTD 0 810133
6829 JVR CONSTRUCTION CC 0 803061

6830 JVR CONSULTING PSYCHOLOGIST PTY LTD 0 786382

6831 JW HANSEN BELEGGINGS & BOERDERY 0 801788
6832 JW PLANT HIRE & SALES 0 803845
6833 JWAYELANI RETAIL PTY LTD 0 9355
6834 JYOTI STRUCTURES AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 799955
6835 K & M ASSESSORS (PTY) LTD 0 791827
6836 K & N FREIGHTLINES 0 788895

6837 K AND V AIRCOMFORT 0 810233

6838 K B LABELS PTY LTD 0 186700

6839 K C I MEDICAL SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 8594

6840 K F C PIETERSBURG 0 17553

6841 K F M L HOLDINGS LIMITED 0 236912
6842 K G B PROJECTS 0 808929
6843 K L L DISTRIBUTORS C C 0 315875

6844 K M BOLT & ENGINEERING SUPPLIES 0 610298
6845 K N J INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 26053

6846 K Q DAIRY 0 809039
6847 K S M DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 17863

6848 K&M SIGNS INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 798465

6849 K-WAY MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 11538

6850 KA GO 2 GO CONGO CC 0 795462

6851 KA-LETHABO TRADING 74 CC 0 809393
6852 KAAIMANSGAT BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 20703

6853 KAAP AGRI BEDRYF LIMITED 0 2886

6854 KABOD RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 809783
6855 KAEFER ENERGY PROJECTS 0 798719
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6856 KAEFER-THERMAL CONTRACTING SERVICES 0 4859
6857 KAELO CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 800310
6858 KAESER COMPRESSORS SOUTH AFRICA 0 792058
6859 KAGGA KAMMA 0 803662
6860 KAGISANO FINANCIAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 15633
6861 KAGISANO LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 807917
6862 KAGISO BROADCASTING (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 779736
6863 KAGISO NEW MEDIA PTY LTD 0 807440
6864 KAI BTLA MINERALS INDUSTRY CONSULTANTS (PTY) LTD 0 803694
6865 KAIZER CHIEFS (PTY) LIMITED 0 807290
6866 KALEO ACCOUNTING & ADMINISTRATION 0 806026
6867 KALLIES LOGISTICS CC 0 810350
6868 KALOS FARMING 0 792001

6869 KALTRON 0 798521

6870 KALVIS CONCRETE PRODUCTS 0 802207
6871 KAMA COLS & TRANSFORMERS PTY LTD 0 573841
6872 KAMA INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 563458
6873 KAMAGRI CC 0 804183
6874 KAMO BUISNESS ENTERPRISES 0 802224
6875 KANAKO ROUTE TO MARKET 0 810779
6876 KANHYM ESTATES 0 2207
6877 KANIMAMBO 0 7662
6878 KANJANI TRADING 0 808565
6879 KANSAI PLASCON PTY LTD 0 789769
6880 KANTECH SERVICES PTY LTD 0 809580
6881 KANTEY & TEMPLER (PTY) LTD 0 16741

6882 KAPA BIOSYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 811705
6883 KAPAMA GAME RESERVE (PTY)LTD 0 4000
6884 KAPLAN BLUMBERG PARTNERSHIP 0 796084
6885 KAPPA ENGENEERING PTY LTD 0 787003
6886 KARAN BEEF (PTY) LTD 0 32

6887 KARAN BEEF - FEEDLOT 0 31

6888 KARBOCHEM (PTY) LTD 0 1549

6889 KARCHER (PTY) LTD 0 796593
6890 KARE SHEET METAL PRODUCTS 0 793981

6891 KAREBO SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 576440
6892 KAREE VULSTASIE 0 810635
6893 KAREEDOUW KREOSOOT WERKE PTY LTD 0 805102

6894 KAREN PARK SUPER SPAR 0 808706

6895 KARGO INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS PTY LTD 0 789691

6896 KARGO LONG DISTANCE PTY LTD 0 15239

6897 KARGO NATIONAL PTY LTD 0 16992

6898 KARIBUNI SECURITY SERVICES C C 0 216517

6899 KARINO FARM PTY LTD 0 743747

6900 KARMAN VIBRATING TECHNOLOGIES CC 0 801083
6901 KAROB PLASTICS 0 798024

6902 KAROO CUISINE PTY LTD 0 810942
6903 KARSTEN GROUP HOLDINGS 0 12987

6904 KARWEYDERSKRAAL FARM 0 1886

6905 KASHAN ADVERTISING CC 0 810416

6906 KASSIER ROAD HOSPITAL PTY LTD 0 799060

6907 KAT LEISURE PTY LTD 0 618023
6908 KAT RIVER CITRUS CO 0 1560

6909 KATANGA PROPERTY CARE PTY LTD 0 19087

6910 KATCON EXHAUST SYSTEMS SA (PTY) LTD 0 755890
6911 KATHEA (PTY) LTD 0 11710
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6912 KATLEGO SOLUTIONS PTY TLD 0 15907
6913 KATLOU BOERDERY 0 805172
6914 KATSHESA ENGINEERING SERVICES CC 0 810065
6915 KAUAI JUICE CO 0 16025

6916 KAWARI WHOLESALERS (PTY) LTD 0 776189
6917 KAWENA DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 9434

6918 KAWULEZA ELECTRICAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 795697
6919 KAYA GRAIN LIMPOPO PTY LTD 0 810945
6920 KAYDAV GROUP MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 800410
6921 KAYTEX BELTS CC 0 808626
6922 KBC HEALTH AND SAFETY (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 10510
6923 KBY BOERDERY 0 799050
6924 KC SCHULENBURG 0 802121

6925 KCM MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 72

6926 KE NAKO CAPITAL (PTY) LTD 0 810625
6927 KE NAKO SOLUTIONS 0 811106
6928 KEATON ADMINISTRATIVE AND TECHNICAL SERVICES (PTY) 0 801420
6929 KEATON ENERGY HOLDINGS LIMITED 0 789014
6930 KEATON MINING (PTY) LIMITED 0 801350
6931 KEBOKAE 0 786925
6932 KEC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 0 807719
6933 KEEDO INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 805337
6934 KEEP IT TOGETHER MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 809248
6935 KEES BEYERS CHOCOLATES 0 792366
6936 KEES BEYERS IMPORTS & DISTRIBUTION 0 804998
6937 KEHL'S 0 798091

6938 KEIL INTERIORS 0 811334
6939 KEITH HO BETXCHANGE 0 107809

6940 KELFAB CARRIERS 0 799507

6941 KELFAB ENGINEERING CC 0 798250
6942 KELFORDS MOTORS ( PTY ) LTD 0 799320

6943 KELGRAN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 809696
6944 KELLOGG BROWN & ROOT SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 6281

6945 KELLOGG COMPANY OF SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 2633

6946 KELP PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 6893
6947 KELPAK MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 810561

6948 KELRAN CC 0 808966
6949 KELRN VERVOER 0 794392

6950 KELSTON GROUP 0 743421

6951 KELVIN POWER PTY LTD 0 2511

6952 KEM - KNIT (PTY) LTD 0 800442

6953 KEMFIED HOMOGENIZING 0 805079
6954 KEMPSTON EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS 0 782763
6955 KEMPSTON FUELS 0 797321

6956 KEMPSTON TRUCK HIRE 0 14482

6957 KEMPTON GATE FOODLANE CC 0 5564

6958 KEMPTON SPRITE CARAVANS 0 647782

6959 KEMTEK IMAGING SYSTEMS HOLDINGS LTD 0 5110

6960 KENILWORTH RACING (PTY) LTD 0 810023

6961 KENLEI FARMS CC 0 803900
6962 KENMOOR BOERDERY EDMS (PTY) 0 808063
6963 KENNINGTON INVESTMENTS 0 810269

6964 KENRICH MOTORS 0 789717

6965 KENROSS INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 800252

6966 KENSANI CORRECTIONS MANAGEMENT 0 7161

6967 KENT ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0 802548
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6968 KENTUCKY BEREA STATION 0 540281

6969 KENTUCKY FARM 0 74061

6970 KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN 0 776125
6971 KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN (KFC) 0 810971

6972 KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN MEYERTON 0 368724
6973 KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN SASOLBURG 0 730678

6974 KENTZ (PTY) LTD 0 3758
6975 KENZAM EQUIPMENT CC 0 808672
6976 KEREN KULA CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 785960
6977 KERN INDUSTRIAL ENTERPISES (PTY) LTD 0 797033
6978 KERNEOS SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 2054
6979 KERRY INGREDIENTS SA (PTY) LTD 0 806434
6980 KERUSHS TRANSPORT CC 0 807110
6981 KESTREL FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 20992

6982 KETAPELE ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 809920
6983 KEV ACCURATE MEASURING 0 795915
6984 KEVARD SUGAR (PTY) LTD 0 803949
6985 KEVIN BATES FLOORING & CARPETING 0 684433
6986 KEW MAINTENANCE 0 709548
6987 KEY DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 797305
6988 KEY ELECTRICAL AND ENGINEERING 0 795758

6989 KEY PINETOWN 0 536082
6990 KEY STATIONERS 0 793267
6991 KEYLAM (PTY) LTD 0 801914
6992 KEYMARK MEDIA PTY LTD 0 807812
6993 KEYPAK PTY LTD 0 14489

6994 KEYSTONE HATCHERY 0 790299

6995 KEYSTONE MILLING CO PTY LTD 0 4155

6996 KEYSTONE PROJECT RECRUITMENT (PTY) LTD 0 795113
6997 KFC 0 12436

6998 KFC 0 790292

6999 KFC SOUTHDALE 0 810399
7000 KFC TUBATSE CROSSING 0 810317
7001 KFJ STEEL (PTY) LTD 0 799115

7002 KGANYA INSURANCE ADMINISTRATORS (PTY) LTD (RF) 0 810795
7003 KGB SECURITY SYSTEMS 0 799375
7004 KGETLENGRIVIER LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 807560
7005 KGH ELECTRICAL 0 811799
7006 KGK STAR ROUGH PTY LTD 0 205825
7007 KGL ATTORNEYS 0 804966
7008 KHANDA SEATING (PTY) LTD 0 794515
7009 KHANGELA HYGIENE & INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 13845

7010 KHANYA HYGIENE SERVICES 0 776778
7011 KHANYE STAFFING SOLUTIONS CC 0 810571

7012 KHARA HAIS MUNICIPALITY 0 757920

7013 KHATO CIVILS (PTY) LTD 0 809778
7014 KHAULEZA IT SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 809496
7015 KHAYA INTERNATIONAL PACKAGING (PTY) LTD 0 790913
7016 KHAYALAMI PROJECT 0 809294
7017 KHAYALAMI SECURITY CC 0 799698

7018 KHAYELITSHA SUPERSPAR 0 787296
7019 KHB CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 811620
7020 KHEIS MUNICIPALITY 0 786994
7021 KHETHEKILE MINING 0 804809
7022 KHOISAN ROADS CC 0 806111

7023 KHOMANANE PRODUCTS CC 0 810428
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7024 KHOMBANANI STEEL PTY LTD 0 811291

7025 KHORONI HOTEL CASINO CONVENTION RESORT 0 787748

7026 KHULA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE 0 802514
7027 KHULANI CIVILS PTY LTD 0 810026

7028 KHULANI TIMBER INDUSTRIES 0 7685

7029 KHULASONKE TRANSPORT CC 0 790099

7030 KHULISA CONNECTION C C 0 222316
7031 KHULISA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PTY LTD 0 6758

7032 KHULISA SOCIAL SOLUTIONS (PREVIOUSLY KHULISA CRIME
PREVENTION INITIATIVE)

0 793413

7033 KHULULEKA TRAVELS CC 0 811518

7034 KHUM MK INVESTMENTS 0 809672

7035 KHUTALA COLLIERY 0 1117

7036 KHUTHALA STEEL (PTY) LTD 0 809237

7037 KHUTHALAN FUNERAL HOME CC 0 811585

7038 KHUTHELE FORESTRY SERVICES PTY LTD 0 800290

7039 KIARAH CHEMICALS CLOSE CORPORTION 0 791174

7040 KIDO STAALWERKE 0 812007

7041 KIEJANE'S MEAT COMPANY 0 800563

7042 KIEPERSOL PLUIMVEEPLAAS (PTY) LTD 0 8900

7043 KIEVITS KROON COUNTRY ESTATE 0 11028

7044 KILBER PRODUCTS (A DIVISION OF AUTOVEST OPERATIONS 0 806518

7045 KILKEN IMBANI JOINT VENTURE 0 809508

7046 KILLARNEY POULTRY PRODUCTS 0 810511

7047 KILNER PARK SUPER SPAR 0 811446

7048 KILNERPARK NARKOKLINIEK TRUST 0 794303

7049 KILNERPARK SEKURITEIT CC 0 810435

7050 KIMBERLEY ENGINEERING WORKS (PTY) LTD 0 4399

7051 KIMBERLEY FAST FOOD PTY LTD 0 455262

7052 KIMBERLEY FAST FOOD TA WIMPY UPINGTON 0 799503

7053 KIMBERLEY TRUST 0 4289

7054 KIMBERLEY UNDERGROUND MINES JV 0 788558

7055 KIMOWAVE(PTY)LTD 0 803276

7056 KING CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS PTY LTD 0 144

7057 KING FISHER INDUSTRIES CC 0 810105

7058 KING GLORY PACKAGING (PTY) LTD 0 809156

7059 KING PIE HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 800343

7060 KING PRAWN 0 808459

7061 KING PRICE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 0 805906

7062 KING RECRUITMENTS 0 212141

7063 KING WILLIAMS TOWN TRUST 0 7611

7064 KINGDOM CATERERS (NC) PTY LTD 0 799912

7065 KINGFISHER TOTAL CC 0 310842

7066 KINGHORN BRUSHWARE PTY LTD 0 422571

7067 KINGS HIRE 0 794481

7068 KINGS REST CONTAINER PARK 0 794597

7069 KINGSGATE CLOTHING (PTY) LTD 0 95

7070 KINGSMEAD COLLEGE 0 7703

7071 KINGSMEAD SHOES 0 804610

7072 KINGSWAY CIVIL 0 798184

7073 KINKY GROUP PTY LTD 0 787881

7074 KINROSS INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING 0 776035

7075 KINROY ESTATES (PTY) LTD 0 798635

7076 KINTETSU WORLD EXPRESS S A PTY LTD 0 5573

7077 KIPOK FARMING 0 808305

7078 KIRK MARKETING (PTY) LTD 0 792359
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7079 KIRK NEWS AGENCY 0 800587
7080 KIRSTEN BOERDERY 0 810759
7081 KIRTECH PTY LTD 0 544491

7082 KISME ADMINISTRATION 0 810820
7083 KISME CONSTRUCTION 0 798802
7084 KIT KAT CASH & CARRY 0 27767
7085 KK ANIMAL NUTRITION (PTY) LTD 0 628
7086 KK CLOTHING 0 9600

7087 KK SHELVING 0 785974
7088 KLASERIE PRIVATE NATURE RESERVE 0 373929
7089 KLAUS FRITSCH PLUMBERS CC 0 788161

7090 KLAWER 1 STOP 0 799171

7091 KLEB CONSTRUCTION 0 810232

7092 KLEB GROUP 0 798213
7093 KLEIN KAROO COOPERATIVE LTD 0 6867

7094 KLEIN KAROO INTERNATIONAL 0 789440
7095 KLEIN KAROO SEED PRODUCTION PTY 0 789446
7096 KLEIN KAROO TOYOTA 0 7283

7097 KLEINENSORGEN (PTY) LTD 0 754954

7098 KLEINFORNTEIN BOEREBELANGE KOOPERATIEF BEPERK 0 811555
7099 KLEINKAAP 0 804411

7100 KLEINOOD WINES 0 793765
7101 KLEINVLEI PAKHUIS (PTY) LTD 0 801841

7102 KLEINWORT BENSON FUND SERVICES (SOUTH AFRICA) 0 791079
7103 KLERKSDORP SPARES CENTRE PTY LTD 0 16345

7104 KLIINICARE LORRAINE PHARMACY 0 809528
7105 KLINGER (PTY) LTD 0 2698
7106 KLINICARE BLOOMS PHARMACY 0 809532

7107 KLINICARE BLUEWATER BAY PHARMACY 0 809531

7108 KLINICARE DESPATCH 0 809533
7109 KLINICARE KABEGA PHARMACY 0 809535

7110 KLINIMED APTEEK 0 212750
7111 KLINIPHARM PHARMACY 0 809529
7112 KLIPBANK MINING PTY LTD 0 792562
7113 KLIPDAL BOERDERY B K 0 398521
7114 KLIPDRIF STUD 0 804662
7115 KLIPFONTEIN SANDS PTY LTD 0 786503
7116 KLIPKOR 1 CC 0 809690
7117 KLIPWERF BOERDERY 0 201757

7118 KLK LANDBOU LIMITED 0 755177

7119 KLM SETATI FOOD SERVICES 0 803023

7120 KLOOF COUNTRY CLUB 0 810432

7121 KLOOF MOTORS 0 507605

7122 KLOOFZICHT LODGE PTY LTD 0 383321

7123 KLOPPERS 0 798849
7124 KLT AUTOMOTIVE & TUBULAR (PTY) LTD 0 802223
7125 KLUS CIVILS C C 0 358729
7126 KLYDON (PTY) LTD 0 81172

7127 KLYDON GAS PTY LTD 0 809906
7128 KMA CONSULTING CC 0 810303
7129 KMCS 0 808752

7130 KM TRADING 0 804331

7131 KNAPDAAR BOERDERY 0 809291

7132 KNIGHT PIESOLD (PTY) LTD 0 8813

7133 KNILAM PACKAGING (A DIVISION OF ASTRAPAK MANUFACTURING
HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD)

0 800111
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7134 KNIPEHOPE VRUGTE PAKKERS 0 810395
7135 KNOCO SOUTH AFRICA 0 785632
7136 KNORHOEK WINES 0 795120
7137 KNORR-BREMSE S A PTY LTD 0 119309
7138 KNOTION CONSULTING PTY LTD 0 786586
7139 KNOWLEDGE INTEGRATION DYNAMICS PTY LTD 0 5184
7140 KNOWLEDGE OBJECTS HEALTHCARE (PTY) LTD 0 788269
7141 KNOWLES HUSAIN 0 392952
7142 KNYSNA CENTRAL PHARMACY 0 788275
7143 KNYSNA KEM PHARMACY 0 798727
7144 KNYSNA MUNICIPALITY 0 365628
7145 KOBUS DUVENHAGE BOUERS BK 0 188533
7146 KOBUS HARTZER BOERDERY (EDMS)BPK 0 805389
7147 KOCHS CUT & SUPPLY STEEL CENTRE PTY LTD 0 686948
7148 KOEDOESKOP KUNSMIS (VLOEIBAAR) 0 811203
7149 KOEGELENBERG PROKUREURS 0 811112
7150 KOELENBOSCH PLASE (PTY) LTD 0 808764
7151 KOELFONTEIN LANDGOED 0 790851

7152 KOFFIEFONTEIN EMPOWERMENT JV 0 491935
7153 KOHLER BOX CC 0 802979
7154 KOHN BOERDERY BK 0 809063
7155 KOKSTAD SPAR 0 787770
7156 KOKSTAD WHOLESALERS (PTY) LTD 0 798087
7157 KOLNICKS STORES (PTY) LTD 0 10620
7158 KOMATI CASH AND CARRY 0 792778
7159 KOMATIPOORT SPAR 0 775481

7160 KOMATSU SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 6977

7161 KONE ELEVATORS S A PTY LTD 0 16048

7162 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 0 9943

7163 KONICA MINOLTA DIRECT 0 802928
7164 KOOGAN PLASTICS 0 166875

7165 KOOLCON 0 808709
7166 KOOLTRON PTY LTD 0 799032

7167 KOOPMANSKLOOF VINEYARDS PTY LTD 0 798835
7168 KOOR DINDAR MOTHEI GAUTENG (PTY) LTD 0 800656
7169 KOOR DINDAR MOTHEI NORTHERN CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 800661

7170 KOORNFONTEIN MINE PTY LTD 0 793345
7171 KOOS BOOM CC 0 794056

7172 KOPANO BRICKWORKS 0 11180

7173 KOPANO YA BASEBETSI BA AFRIKA C C 0 297478
7174 KOPANONG 0 800488
7175 KOPHINOS CREATIONS CC 0 812130

7176 KOPPIES HOOGTE BOERDERY BK 0 808690

7177 KORBICOM 0 798626
7178 KORBITEC SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 7325

7179 KORESERV COMMERCIAL (PTY) LTD 0 799730
7180 KORSIKA PLASE 0 810653

7181 KOSH CNC ENGINEERING 0 807940

7182 KOSTER BOEREDIENSTE CC 0 800628

7183 KOSTIRIS TRANSPORT CC 0 787848

7184 KOTSEDI MEDICAL 0 811356

7185 KOTU BAKERIES AND CONFECTIONERIES 0 809650

7186 KOTZE CONSTRUCTION 0 568316

7187 KOUGA MUNICIPALITY 0 623751

7188 KOUKAMMA FRUIT PACKERS 0 786772

7189 KOUKAMMA MUNICIPALITY 0 801379
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7190 KOUSAS INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 803862
7191 KOVACS INVESTMENTS 41 CC 0 737611

7192 KPA 0 811999
7193 KPECTA-HEC LOGISTICS 0 800829
7194 KPMG 0 5062

7195 KPML FOODS 0 787394

7196 KPMM CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 34256

7197 KPMM ROADS & EARTHWORKS 0 788544
7198 KPSS SA (PTY) LTD 0 794326

7199 KR POLYMERS (PTY) LTD 0 789888

7200 KRAAIBOSCH NURSERIES (PTY) LTD 0 792877

7201 KRANSFONTEIN VEGETABLE PRODUCERS 0 17960

7202 KRANZLE SOUTH AFRICA 0 811396
7203 KRB LAW FIRM INCORPORATED 0 810364

7204 KREON TECHNOLOGIE (PTY) LTD 0 810329
7205 KRISP PROPERTIES COMMERCIAL PTY LTD 0 809135

7206 KRISRAY PTY LTD 0 811240

7207 KRISTENSEN HOSPITALITY PTY LTD 0 787229

7208 KRITZINGER TRANSPOPRT 0 21350
7209 KRM PLASTICS(PTY) LTD 0 804403
7210 KROHNE SA 0 794409
7211 KROMBERG & SCHUBERT BRITS (PTY) LTD 0 790161

7212 KROMBERG & SCHUBERT CABLE & WIRE PTY LTD 0 6921

7213 KROMBERG & SCHUBERT EASTERN CAPE PTY LTD 0 610

7214 KROMCO 0 749153

7215 KROMDRAAIS BEST MILLING PTY LTD 0 402597

7216 KRONENDAL SHARE BLOCK 0 810570

7217 KRONES SOUTHERN AFRICA 0 775820

7218 KROON'S GOURMET CHICKENS (PTY) LTD 0 802062

7219 KROONSTAD PHARMACY 0 799816

7220 KROONVAAL 1 STOP 0 804964

7221 KRUISFONTEIN BOERDERY 0 809146

7222 KRUPP ENGINEERING 0 799835

7223 KSA SECURITY 0 800172

7224 KSB PUMPS AND VALVES (PTY) LTD 0 785883

7225 KSS CELLULAR 0 802768
7226 KSS TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 1087

7227 KT BANDE 0 809993

7228 KTZ PROJECT MANUFACTURERS CC 0 809810

7229 KUEHNE & NAGEL (PTY) LTD 0 3650

7230 KUILFONTEIN SAND & STENE 0 803645

7231 KUILSRIVER CASH AND CARRY 0 807714

7232 KULKONI SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 583040

7233 KULUCRETE SOUTH COAST 0 792973

7234 KULULA TECHNOLOGIES 0 811479

7235 KUMBULA ENGINEERING 0 804151

7236 KUMON EDUCATION SA (PTY) LTD 0 803445

7237 KUMQUAT EDMS BPK 0 787780

7238 KUNIYANI SECURITY SERVICES 0 806903

7239 KUSELA SECURITY SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 371991

7240 KUSILE FABRICATION PTY LTD 0 802228

7241 KUSILE MINING PTY LTD 0 775821

7242 KUSOKHANYA ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION 0 812091

7243 KUTA CONSTRUCTION 0 812025

7244 KUVULA TRADE 0 809326

7245 KWA MARITANE LODGE 0 6246
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7246 KWA ZULU NATAL SHARKS BOARD 0 8350
7247 KWA-MNQANDI HARDWARE 0 808596
7248 KWA-ZULU NATAL RUGBY 0 15715

7249 KWACELE FARMING (PTY) LTD 0 800653
7250 KWADUKUZA MUNICIPALITY 0 11527
7251 KWAGGASKLOOF CITRUS 0 804214

7252 KWANDWE GUEST SERVICES 0 810440
7253 KWAZULU NATAL DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 0 17387

7254 KWAZULU NATAL LAW SOCIETY 0 21377
7255 KWAZULU NATAL MASTER BUILDERS & ALLIED INDUSTRIES

ASSOCIATION
0 800668

7256 KWAZULU NATAL PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT SAFETY 0 352707
7257 KWAZULU NATAL SERCURITY SERVICES 0 789372

7258 KWAZULU PRIVATE AMBULANCE 0 801205
7259 KWELA FLEET MANAGEMENT 0 802648
7260 KWELANGA TRAINING CC 0 809110
7261 KWENA MINING & METALLURGICAL SERVICES CC 0 806384
7262 KWENA MINING PROJECTS CC 0 17517

7263 KWEPERFONTEIN LANDGOED(PTY)LTD 0 811230

7264 KWEST PIETERSBURG CC 0 21955

7265 KWESTHUBA CONSULTING PTY LTD 0 810302

7266 KWEZI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 789679

7267 KWIK COOL 0 801506

7268 KWIKOT (PTY) LIMITED 0 6593
7269 KWIKSPACE MODULAR BUILDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 788644

7270 KWP CATERING AND GENERAL SERVICES 0 811862

7271 KWV SA (PTY) LTD 0 3325

7272 KYALAMI COUNTRY CLUB 0 425828
7273 KYLAN SUPPLIES PTY LTD 0 799188

7274 KYNOCH FERTILIZER DIVISION OF FARMISCO (PTY) LTD 0 798649
7275 KYTA MANUFACTURING INDUSTRIES 0 382912
7276 KZN DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SETTLEMENTS 0 808867

7277 KZN AVIATION PTY LTD 0 796540
7278 KZN BUS SERVICES 0 803150
7279 KZN DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 0 786322
7280 KZN OILS(PTY)LTD 0 807214
7281 KZN PROVINCIAL TREASURY 0 2616
7282 KZN RAIL 0 801758

7283 KZT BUS SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 8156

7284 KZT COUNTRY CRUISER (PTY) LTD 0 8153

7285 L & C MESSARIS BROS MANUFACTURING PTY LTD 0 760781

7286 L & 0 LABOUR HIRE CC 0 803606
7287 L & T CATERERS 0 809153

7288 L A LABOUR CONSULTANTS & SERVICES C C 0 258607
7289 L A VISAGIE & SEUN EDMS BPK 0 588576

7290 L ANDS EARTHMOVING CC 0 811926

7291 L D M CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 779981

7292 L FIN CONSTRUCTION C C 0 470695

7293 L G ELECTRONICS INC 0 15514

7294 L GROMER (PTY) LTD 0 799538

7295 L J JORDAAN 0 811048

7296 L K PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 410796
7297 L LIEBENBERG 0 811939

7298 L M SHOES C C 0 644760

7299 L R PLASTICS (PTY) LTD 0 3389

7300 L&D BAKERY TA KING PIE 0 798837
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7301 L&G TOOL & MACHINERY DISTRIBUTORS LTD 0 15150

7302 L&R ARCHITECTS 0 810810
7303 L&S CONSULTING 0 802070
7304 L'ENIGME MOBILIS C C 0 474753
7305 L'IL MASTERS DIAPERS MANUFACTURES PTY LTD 0 805033
7306 L'OREAL SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 18204
7307 LA CABLES CC 0 11005

7308 LA CRUSHERS PTY LTD 0 6107
7309 LA GRAPE FARMS 0 786349
7310 LA HEALTH MEDICAL SCHEME 0 1512

7311 LA LANDI VISSERY CC 0 14778

7312 LA MONTANARA MELKERY EDMS BPK 0 457266
7313 LA PLAISANTE ESTATE PTY LTD 0 20236
7314 LA RESIDENCE 0 790303
7315 LA SENZA 0 786683

7316 LA VIE DE LUC 0 809354
7317 LAASTEDRIF BOERDERY 0 53193
7318 LABACOR CC 0 779395

7319 LABCO CIVIL ENGINEERING MATERIALS TESTING SERVICES 0 213671

7320 LABEL LEADERS (PTY) LTD 0 809476
7321 LABEL TECHNIQUES 0 775605

7322 LABEL X-PRESS CC 0 800242
7323 LABELNET CC 0 805200

7324 LABFURN MANUFACTURING PYT LTD 0 799120
7325 LABOHLANO TRADING 120 (PTY) LTD 0 808146

7326 LABONTE 5 (PTY)LTD 0 798969

7327 LABOR GROUP PTY LTD 0 305449
7328 LABORA SHOES C C 0 8126
7329 LABOUR CHANNEL 0 790956

7330 LABOUR FORCE XANTIUM SA (PTY) LTD 0 807969
7331 LABOUR LINK 0 6041

7332 LABOUR RECRUITMENT SPECIALISTS C C 0 13225

7333 LABOURGROW 0 798883

7334 LABOURNET CENTRAL PTY LTD 0 191085

7335 LABOURNET EASTERN CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 805884
7336 LABOURNET PAYROLL SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 800341

7337 LABOURNET RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 811340
7338 LABOURNET RUSTENBURG(PTY) LTD 0 805885
7339 LABSHEME ALLCHEM 0 809441

7340 LABUCON RESOURCES (PTY) LTD 0 789854
7341 LABUSCHAGNE GASTEHUIS 0 810481

7342 LABUSCHAGNE KONSTRUKSIE EN VERVOER 0 811592

7343 LACE DIAMOND MINE 0 786618
7344 LACEYS PROMOTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 798047

7345 LAD BROKERS(PTY)LTD 0 25010
7346 LADISMITH KAAS PTY LTD 0 757239

7347 LADISMITH POEIER MAATSKAPPY EDMS BPK 0 123528

7348 LADUMA HARDWARE 0 790142

7349 LADY BEE DELHI DINER 0 420961

7350 LADY FRERE TLC 0 741886

7351 LADYBRAND SPAR 0 807134

7352 LAERSKOOL MEYERSPARK 0 810283
7353 LAERSKOOL TYGERPOORT 0 805027

7354 LAERSKOOL WIERDAPARK 0 25652

7355 LAEVELD BOERDERY TRUST 0 737362

7356 LAEVELD SITRUS (EDMS) BPK 0 11592
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7357 LAEVELD TREKKERS HECTORSPRUIT 0 810156
7358 LAEVELD TREKKERS VERHURING 0 810447
7359 LAFARGE INDUSTRIES SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 786400
7360 LAFARGE MINING SOUTH AFRICA (PTY)LTD 0 786383
7361 LAGOON BEACH HOTEL 0 775441

7362 LAIBACH VINEYARDS (PTY) LTD 0 792152

7363 LAJ PLUMBERS CC 0 803913
7364 LAKAMA ACCOMODATION C C 0 182741

7365 LAKATO PTY LTD 0 625813
7366 LAKENVLEI BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 810292
7367 LAKESHORE TRADING 102CC 0 811947
7368 LAKEVIEW AIRPORT LODGE 0 808786
7369 LALIBELA GAME RESERVE PTY (LTD) 0 790758
7370 LAMACS SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 791768
7371 LAMAVUSO TRANSPORT 0 807590
7372 LAMBDA-PI TECHNOLOGIES 0 810960
7373 LAMBERTS BAY FOODS PTY LTD 0 17828
7374 LAMBSON'S HIRE AND SALES (PTY) LTD 0 2348

7375 LAMBTON SUPERSPAR 0 811246
7376 LAMI CLEANING AND HYGIENE CARE PTY LTD 0 5481

7377 LAMMERSKRAAL STUD 0 794735
7378 LAMPROOM SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING PTY LTD 0 128021

7379 LANCASHIRE MNF CO (PTY) LTD 0 6425

7380 LANCET LABORATORIES 0 12604
7381 LANCEWOOD HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 3611

7382 LAND AND AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT BANK OF SA 0 6396
7383 LAND RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL 0 109867

7384 LANDELA ELECTRONICS PROPRIETARY LIMITED 0 803629
7385 LANDELAHNI GROUP HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 13306

7386 LANDIS & STAEFA CONTROL CC 0 286578
7387 LANDIS & STAEFA FIRE AND SECURITY CC 0 807961

7388 LANDIS AND GYR (PTY) LTD 0 6630
7389 LANDMARK LODGE 0 328580
7390 LANDR WELDING SUPPLIES 0 809561
7391 LANDSEC 0 800142
7392 LANDTECH 0 811045
7393 LANG ELECTRICAL 0 804194
7394 LANGEBAAN PHARMACY 0 799859
7395 LANGEBERG AND ASHTON FOODS PTY LTD 0 776151

7396 LANGEBERG MUNICIPALITY 0 2503
7397 LANGHOLM FARMS 0 796619
7398 LANGPLAAS BOERDERY 0 265862

7399 LANGRIVIER BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 420898
7400 LANGS FURNITURE REMOVALS CC 0 799844
7401 LANGVERWACHT LANDSKAPONDERHOUD PTY LTD 0 506996
7402 LANHAM-LOVE ATTORNEYS 0 792224
7403 LANICA DEBT RECOVERY CC 0 804554
7404 LANINO TRAFFIC MARKINGS PTY LTD 0 12555

7405 LANKO LTD 0 17263

7406 LANSDOWNE CORNER SERVICE STATION 0 810897
7407 LANSERIA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (PTY) LTD 0 799860

7408 LANTANA BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 810935
7409 LANXESS CISA (PTY) LTD 0 5974

7410 LANXESS MINING ( PTY 0 788873
7411 LANZISCAPE (PTY) LTD 0 810622

7412 LAPACE CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 266008
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7413 LAPACK (PTY) LTD 0 794629
7414 LAPP GROUP SOUTHERN AFRICA ( PTY) LTD 0 800023
7415 LAREIRA CC 0 811673
7416 LARIMAR GROUP 0 791652
7417 LARSEN AND TOUBRO INFOTECH SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 812071

7418 LARSON FALCONER HASSAN PARSEE INCORPORATED 0 810474
7419 LASEC SA PTY LTD NDABENI 0 785332
7420 LASER CHEMICALS PTY LTD 0 528997
7421 LASER JUNCTION (PTY) LTD 0 808678
7422 LASERCRAFT (PTY) LTD 0 809007
7423 LASERPAC PTY LTD 0 375038
7424 LASHER TOOLS 0 7206
7425 LASQUITI ESTATES (PTY) LTD 0 5695
7426 LATEGAN & VAN BILJOENS APPLIANCE SPARES CC 0 810750
7427 LATEGAN BOUWER CIVIL & STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS (PTY) 0 548944
7428 LATEGAN BOUWER ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 789306
7429 LATERAL UNISON INSURANCE BROKERS (PTY) LTD 0 800657
7430 LATEX THREADS OF SA (PTY) LTD 0 790867
7431 LATTY INTERNATIONAL 0 791131

7432 LAUCOB BOERDERY 0 804780
7433 LAUMAR ELEKTRIES CC 0 793074
7434 LAUNDRY SUPPLY SERVICES 0 810125
7435 LAUREL LOGISTICS CC 0 803097
7436 LAURHEL MOTORS (EDMS)BPK 0 9723
7437 LAURSENS ENGINEERING CC 0 802061

7438 LAVINIA VAN DER LINDE PHYSIOTHERAPY 0 808732
7439 LAW HOLDINGS(PTY)LTD 0 16906

7440 LAW SOCIETY OF THE CAPE GOOD HOPE 0 420792
7441 LAW SOCIETY OF THE NORTHERN PROVINCES 0 8196
7442 LAWA ESTATES (PTY) LTD 0 8803
7443 LAWSON TOOL DISTRIBUTORS 0 809590
7444 LAWYERS ACCESS WEB PTY LTD 0 20358
7445 LAYER 7 NETWORKING 0 798814
7446 LAYISHA ZONKE 0 802381

7447 LAZ AIR EMPANGENI CC 0 800245
7448 LAZARUS MOTOR COMPANY(PTY) LTD 0 792775

7449 LAZERCOR ADMINISTRATION TRUST 0 788395
7450 LB BARNARD VERVOER 0 810455
7451 LBC TRADING 103 0 807342

7452 LBCS TRADING 77 0 811168
7453 LBJ GLOBAL RECRUITMENT 0 800756
7454 LBR ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 793064
7455 LC SEQU-DOOR (PTY)LTD 0 790542

7456 LC STEYN BOERDERY 0 807612
7457 LCL INTERNATIONAL TRADING CC 0 805255
7458 LDM FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 805801

7459 LDM QUANTITY SURVEYORS (DBN) INC 0 511152

7460 LDM QUANTITY SURVEYORS (PMB) INC 0 805800
7461 LDR PRECISION FARMING TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 810672

7462 LDSW INC 0 810360
7463 LE BROS AUTO ELECTRICAL SALES & SERVICES CC 0 802955
7464 LE BROS MIDDELBURG CC 0 802957
7465 LE COQ SPORTIF 0 810775

7466 LE FOURIE 0 797856

7467 LE FRANSCHHOEK HOTEL AND SPA 0 790491

7468 LE MORGAN DIRECT MARKETING 0 788967
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7469 LE NASH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT C C 0 286046
7470 LE PETIT PAIN PTY LTD 0 8113

7471 LE QUARTIER FRANCAIS (PTY) LTD 0 745556
7472 LE ROUX B 0 46281

7473 LE ROUX BOERDERY 0 806658
7474 LE ROUX FRUIT EXPORTERS EDMS BPK 0 806657
7475 LEAD AND SOLDER SALES 0 805703
7476 LEAD ENGINEERING AND PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 810753
7477 LEADER PACKAGING C C 0 12556

7478 LEADER RUBBER SA PTY LTD 0 794948
7479 LEADERQUIP AUTO SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 805428
7480 LEAP SCIENCE AND MATHS SCHOOL 0 811562
7481 LEAR SEWING (PTY) LTD 0 9486
7482 LEARNING STRATEGIES 0 801569
7483 LEBAKA CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 809325
7484 LEBOA INVESTMENTS 17 PROPRIERTY 0 786170

7485 LEBOLA MINING & ENGINEERING SUPPLIES 0 798845
7486 LEBONE CLEANING SERVICES 0 811921

7487 LEBURU DIAMOND (PTY) LTD 0 801317
7488 LECTROPOWER(PTY)LTD 0 800754
7489 LEE MINING INVESTMENT HOLDINGS 0 809713
7490 LEE RAND SCHOOLS 0 811852

7491 LEEGRA 0 296432
7492 LEEUKLOOF TRUST 0 2316
7493 LEEUKOP TRUST 0 811505
7494 LEEUW MINING AND EXPLORATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 801421

7495 LEEUWHEUVEL 0 804709
7496 LEEUWKOP BOERDERY 0 805272
7497 LEGACI DRY CLEANERS AND LAUNDRY 0 810962
7498 LEGADIMA PERSONNEL PTY LTD 0 16388

7499 LEGAL AID BOARD 0 634502
7500 LEGAL AND TAX SERVICES 0 180007

7501 LEGAL INTERACT 0 10501

7502 LEGALWISE 0 4710
7503 LEGATO AFTREE OORD 0 795509
7504 LEGEND MEDICAL SOLUTIONS CC 0 16866

7505 LEGEND SIGHTS TRADING CC 0 808091

7506 LEGOCON PROJECTS 0 793920
7507 LEGOSEC INTERNATIONAL CC 0 793783
7508 LEGUBA BEMARKING & VERSPRIDING 0 798044

7509 LEICESTERFLOORS PINETOWN PTY LTD 0 785515
7510 LEISURE HOTELS 0 796366

7511 LEISURE ISLE LODGE (PTY) LTD 0 788231

7512 LEISURE KNIT (PTY) LTD 0 2707

7513 LEISURE LAKE SUPERMARKET PTY LTD 0 219662
7514 LEISURELAND CARAVAN SALES 0 797487
7515 LEITHCON EARTHMOVING 0 811238
7516 LEITHCONS MACHINERY BK 0 561455

7517 LEJN CC 0 801322
7518 LEJWELEPUTSWA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 10981

7519 LEKANG GENERAL CONSTRUCTION AND LABOUR HIRE CC 0 782783

7520 LEKTRATEK (PTY) LTD 0 807504
7521 LEKWA BRICKS 0 801765

7522 LEKWA-TEEMANE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 17896

7523 LELALA MANPOWER SERVICES CC 0 17917

7524 LELE & TSHIDI 0 807241
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7525 LEMA INTERNATIONAL TRADING C C 0 19743

7526 LEMAY CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 809471

7527 LEMCON-LIKUSASA SOUTH AFRICA (PTY)LTD 0 796476
7528 LEMFORDER S A PTY LTD 0 7610
7529 LEMOENSHOEK PLASE (EDMS) BPK 0 796166
7530 LEMON DECOR CC 0 808456
7531 LEMPRIERE SA 0 791385
7532 LENASIA RENAL CARE PTY LTD 0 809164
7533 LENASIA SHELL 0 1753

7534 LENASIA VW 0 789808
7535 LENDCOR PTY LTD 0 523268
7536 LENFIELD CONSTRUKTION EARTHMOVING & FOUNDATIONS 0 793782
7537 LENMED HEALTH LENASIA 0 11528

7538 LENMED HEALTH RANDFONTEIN PRIVATE HOSPITAL 0 809768
7539 LENMO CONSTRUCTION CC 0 802652
7540 LENOVO SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 789352
7541 LENTABA MEAT 0 794776
7542 LEO GARMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 803827
7543 LEO SHIPPING SERVICES C C 0 301579
7544 LEOMAT CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 18336

7545 LEOMAT PLANT HIRE 0 783685
7546 LEONARD DINGLER (PTY) LTD 0 403
7547 LEONARDO DA VINCI HOTEL AND SUITES (PTY) LTD 0 800311

7548 LEONDALE SECURITY SERVICES 0 809159
7549 LEONDALE SPAR 0 811535
7550 LEOPARD CREEK COUNTRY CLUB 0 8775

7551 LEOPARD CREEK SHARE BLOCK LIMITED 0 6670

7552 LEOPARDS RUGBY 0 567816
7553 LEPELLE NORTHERN WATER 0 103300

7554 LEPELLE-NKUMPI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 801102
7555 LEPHALALE MUNICIPALITY 0 6516

7556 LEPOGO CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 795672

7557 LEPPAN W D 0 6422

7558 LEPPARD AND ASSOCIATES 0 810331

7559 LEPRO CORPORATION CC 0 796110
7560 LEPTOTES INVESTMENTS CC 0 792414
7561 LERATONG SERVICE STATION 0 797988
7562 LERECHABETSE ADVANCED PRODUCTS 0 798090
7563 LERHONE CC 0 797053
7564 LERIBA LODGE C C 0 61366
7565 LES MARAIS SPAR 0 46227

7566 LESCHACO (PTY) LTD 0 754461

7567 LESEDI ARCHITECTS CC 0 809297
7568 LESEDI DRILLING AND MINING CONTRACTING COMPANY 0 797958
7569 LESEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 9607

7570 LESEDI NUCLEAR SERVICES 0 414236
7571 LESEDI PRIVATE HOSPITAL 0 729584
7572 LESEDI RETICULATION CC 0 50839
7573 LESEDI TRACKS PTY LTD 0 662935

7574 LESEL RESEARCH PTY LTD 0 16694

7575 LESIRA TEQ PTY LTD 0 775454
7576 LESOBA DIFFERENCE MARKETING PTY LTD 0 791746
7577 LETABA BELTING CC 0 789477
7578 LETABA CRUSHERS PTY LTD 0 811837

7579 LETABA SECURITY 0 792985
7580 LETABAKOP PLASE EDMS BPK 0 188512
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7581 LETACLA PTY LTD 0 797821
7582 LETHOLA COST ASSOCIATES (PTY) LTD 0 803976
7583 LETLAPA CRUSHERS 0 810644
7584 LETLAPA PARKING 0 737142
7585 LETMEREPAIR 0 786200
7586 LETRAY ENGINEERING & MINING 0 672192
7587 LETSATSI FINANCE & LOAN PTY LTD 0 304762
7588 LETSUNYANE ASSOCIATES (PTY) LTD 0 799972
7589 LETSUNYANE INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 809866
7590 LETTAM BULDING & CIVIL CC 0 809466
7591 LETTIE TOP SECURITY SERVICES 0 812120
7592 LEUNGO CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISE 0 810615
7593 LEVEGO CC 0 799122
7594 LEVEL CONSTRUCTION 0 795671
7595 LEVI STRAUSS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 14014
7596 LEVIN VAN ZYL INC 0 194035
7597 LEVUBU VULSTASIE BK 0 798857
7598 LEWIS STORES (PTY) LTD 0 2518
7599 LEWITTON INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION C C 0 395484
7600 LEXISNEXIS (PTY) LTD 0 4044
7601 LEXLINES PRESS (PTY) LTD 0 14611

7602 LEXUS SECURITY 0 806427
7603 LGSR OPERATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 799714
7604 LH MARTHINUSEN 0 811564
7605 LH POWER ELECTRONICS (PTY) LTD 0 796204
7606 LHB BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 755723
7607 LHT FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS CC 0 809083
7608 LI FENG TEXTILES PTY LTD 0 808576
7609 LIBERA MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 804125
7610 LIBERTY GROUP LIMITED 0 2101

7611 LIBRA BATHROOMWARE PTY LTD 0 360093
7612 LIBRA MARKETING & SALES CC 0 19621

7613 LIBRA MEASURING INSTRUMENTS 0 802708
7614 LIBRA PAINTS PL 0 748309
7615 LIBRA PROMONTIONS 0 799438
7616 LIBRA VISION PTY LTD 0 793396
7617 LIBRA-PLANT SALES & SERVICE (PTY) 0 810488
7618 LIBUYILE FARMING SERVICES 0 788194
7619 LICENCED STEVEDORE 0 809074
7620 LICKOS INVESTMENTS CC 0 809095
7621 LIDWALA CONSULTING ENGINEERS SA PTY LTD 0 802560
7622 LIEBENBERGSTROOM VOERKRAAL BK 0 788453
7623 LIEBENLOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 805736
7624 LIEBHERR-AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 752871

7625 LIFE DIAMOND CUTTING WORKS C C 0 187978
7626 LIFE GREEN GROUP PTY LTD 0 777137

7627 LIFE HEALTHCARE GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 4413
7628 LIFE HOTEL AIRPORT 0 790418
7629 LIFELINE CHILDLINE WESTERN CAPE 0 4734
7630 LIFESTYLE FINANCIAL SERVICES 0 39215
7631 LIFT QUIP (PTY) LTD 0 791671

7632 LIGHTING INNOVATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 790877
7633 LIGHTSTONE (PTY) LTD 0 791957
7634 LIHLE MARKETING CC 0 799700
7635 LIKETH INVESTMENTS(PTY) LTD 0 788673
7636 LIKUSASA ENGINEERING & CONTRACTING PTY LTD 0 284827
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7637 LIKUSASA GENERAL SERVICES 0 811167
7638 LILLIES SALES 0 809940
7639 LIMA RURAL DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION NPC 0 799432
7640 LIMBERLOST PTY LTD 0 354123
7641 LIMCOR PACKAGING 0 810288
7642 LIMIETRIVIER BRAAIKUIKENS (EDMS) BPK 0 12302

7643 LIMPOPO CASH & CARRY 0 801497
7644 LIMPOPO CITRUS PTY LTD 0 161381

7645 LIMPOPO ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENTERPRISE (LIMDEV) 0 4771

7646 LIMPOPO LEGISLATURE 0 19916
7647 LIMPOPO PROVINCIAL TREASURY 0 789800
7648 LIMPOPO PUBLIC WORKS 0 8440
7649 LIMPOPO STRUCTURES CC 0 797062
7650 LIMPOPO TOBACCO PROCESSORS PTY LTD 0 9421

7651 LIMPOPO TOURISM AGENCY 0 851

7652 LIMPOPO TRANSPORT 0 797402
7653 LIMSTRICS 0 776495
7654 LINBURG ENGINEERING 0 809519
7655 LINDA MAZIBUKO & ASSOCIATES 0 799003

7656 LINDE FINANCIAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 789701

7657 LINDE MATERIAL HANDLING PTY LTD 0 2476
7658 LINDOL HYGIENE SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 811750
7659 LINDOS HYDRAULICS PTY LTD 0 803501

7660 LINDT & SPRUENGLI (SOUTH AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 801326
7661 LINDUMN PTY LTD 0 789698
7662 LINEA CLASSICA FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS 0 101531

7663 LINEAR BUILDING PROJECTS 0 810059
7664 LINEX YAMAHA 0 4965

7665 LINGA LONGA LODGE 0 806542
7666 LINK AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 810885
7667 LINKPROPS PROJECTS CC 0 809234
7668 LION MATCH FORESTRY PTY LTD 0 786078
7669 LION MATCH PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 16727

7670 LION MATCH PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 786852
7671 LION OF AFRICA INSURANCE CO 0 20650
7672 LION OF AFRICA LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 0 783664
7673 LION SANDS PRIVATE GAME RESERVE PTY LTD 0 255057
7674 LION TARPS SEILE 0 806754
7675 LIONSROCK LODGE 0 812028

7676 LIONSROCK PARK SEC 21 0 812031

7677 LIONSROCK SANCTUARY 0 812035

7678 LIPCO BUSINESS 0 803215
7679 LIPCO GROUP PTY LTD 0 199

7680 LIPO CHEMICALS PTY LTD 0 798208

7681 LIPPYS INTOUCH STATIONERS 0 811115
7682 LIPSCHITZ S 0 164626

7683 LIQUI MOLY SOUTH AFRICA 0 807898
7684 LIQUID TELECOMUNICATIONS OPERATIONS SA (PTY) LTD 0 805281

7685 LIQUORICE AFRICA ADVERTISING PTY LTD 0 804414
7686 LITE OPTEC(PTY) LTD 0 797823

7687 LITHA HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 0 787262

7688 LITTLE OAKS DROEVRUGTE 0 799070
7689 LITTLE RIVER TRADING 0 799741

7690 LIVEWIRE POWER PROJECTS 0 799908
7691 LIVIERO BUILDING (PTY) LIMITED 0 414385
7692 LIVIERO CIVILS (PTY) LTD 0 786398
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7693 LIVIERO GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 19044

7694 LIVIERO MINING (PTY) LIMITED 0 805073
7695 LIVIERO PLANT (PTY) LIMITED 0 810394
7696 LIVING BRANDS 0 811443
7697 LIVINGSTONES GARDEN AND HOME (PTY) LIMITED 0 792859
7698 LIZBE SCHOEMAN SIELKUNDIGE 0 811217
7699 LJ BOTHA 0 810359
7700 LJ MANUFACTURING CC 0 811158
7701 LK PLATING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 786410
7702 LK SECURITY SOLUTIONS (PTY)LTD 0 804438
7703 LLV VLEISMARK 0 802710
7704 LM 0 808976
7705 LM KADISH & SONS - FREMAX FARMS 0 797909
7706 LM SCHOONSPRUIT BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 746343
7707 LM SPIES TRANSPORT CC 0 803101

7708 LM&RI 0 808891

7709 LN HOFFMAN BOERDERY 0 799074
7710 LNW CONSULTING ENGINEERS & PROJECT MANAGERS (PTY) 0 794196
7711 LO RALL SCRAP DEALERS C C 0 12433

7712 LOADIRA TRADING & SERVICE PROVIDER 0 802810
7713 LOADS FOR AFRICA 0 799837
7714 LOADS FOR DURBAN 0 799806
7715 LOADS OF LIVING 0 789512

7716 LOAGO BUSINESS CONSULTING 0 809254
7717 LOAPI CONSULTING SERVICES 0 789026

7718 LOBSY REFRIGERATION AIR CONDITIONING AND ELECTRICAL
SUPPLIERS PTY LTD

0 808809

7719 LOCAL FREIGHT SERVICES 0 797993

7720 LOCOMOTIVE INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 166207

7721 LODGE SECURITY SERVICES PTY LTD HEAD OFFICE 0 620862

7722 LODOX SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 2019

7723 LOFTUS CARAVAN CITY 0 790001

7724 LOGAN FREIGHT LOGISTICS 0 809559

7725 LOGAN MEDICAL AND SURGICAL (PTY) LTD 0 800466
7726 LOGICO LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS 0 811003
7727 LOGICTRIALS - SA (PTY)LTD 0 803446
7728 LOGISTICS INTELLIGENCE CC 0 811073
7729 LOGIX SOLUTIONS(PTY)LTD 0 809679
7730 LOGO MAT CC 0 811222

7731 LOHAN CIVIL PTY (LTD) 0 787346

7732 LOHAN PLANT HIRE TRUST 0 787509

7733 LOLLY'S OLIFANT CONSTRUCTION 0 798509

7734 LOMARD LIFE LIMITED 0 7491

7735 LOMBARD AGRI 0 811188

7736 LOMBARD INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 0 659659
7737 LOMBARD RETAIL PTY LTD 0 370602

7738 LOMBARD TRADE FINANCE 0 796219

7739 LOMBARD TYRES PTY LTD 0 17299

7740 LOMBARDY BOUTIQUE HOTEL 0 809667

7741 LOMBICOR 120 (PTY) LTD 0 804123
7742 LONA CITRUS (PTY) LTD 0 810823

7743 LONDOLOZA MEDICAL (PTY) LTD 0 790886

7744 LONDOLOZA RISK MANAGEMENT 0 810948

7745 LONDOLOZI GAME RESERVE TRUST 0 796852

7746 LONE TREE FARMS 0 157795

7747 LONEROCK CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 787564
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7748 LONG MEADOW ESTATE 0 810266
7749 LONG WARF INVESTMENTS(PTY) LTD 0 808637

7750 LONGBURY EIGHTEEN CC TA PIE CITY 0 791418

7751 LONGLIFE TYRES (PTY) LTD 0 9809

7752 LONGMEADOW 1 STOP (PTY) LTD 0 799173
7753 LONMIN PLATINUM LTD 0 7143

7754 LONRHO LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 807676

7755 LONTANA MANUFACTURING C C 0 7682

7756 LOOK AND LISTEN GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 751955

7757 LOON & CONNELLAN INCORPORATION 0 1591

7758 LOPAC TISSUE 0 788471

7759 LORBRAND (PTY) LTD 0 3806

7760 LORGE CONSULTING 0 354901

7761 LORRAINE EFUNE PTY LTD 0 20250

7762 LOUBSER BOERDERY 0 810531

7763 LOUIS GROUP SA LTD 0 528325

7764 LOUIS KRESER PRINTERS 0 808267

7765 LOUIS NELL PLANT HIRE 0 809446
7766 LOUIS PASTEUR PRIVATE HOSPITAL 0 69136

7767 LOUIS TRICHARDT BEER WHOLESALERS 0 792633
7768 LOUIS VUITTON SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 811523

7769 LOUISVALE WINES STELLENBOSCH (PTY) PTD 0 801236
7770 LOUNGECRAFT INDUSTRIES 0 802607

7771 LOURENS BEZUIDENHOUT ATTORNEYS 0 810443
7772 LOURENS ROADMARKING 0 808223

7773 LOURENSFORD FRUIT COMPANY PTY LTD 0 800555

7774 LOUTERWATER LANDGOED EDMS BPK 0 805364
7775 LOUTRANS 0 802851

7776 LOUW & CRONJE INC 0 806424
7777 LOUWILL ENGINEERING 0 356399

7778 LOVELIFE 0 797347

7779 LOVEMORE & COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 794271

7780 LOVEMORE BROS 0 1593

7781 LOWER SUNDAYS RIVER WUA 0 477115

7782 LOWERFONTEIN BOERDERY & ONTWIKKELINGS(EDMS)BPK 0 789607

7783 LOWS CREEK TREATED TIMBERS 0 5602

7784 LOWVELD AGRI RESEARCH AND SUPPORT SERVICES 0 750418
7785 LOWVELD BUS SERVICES 0 2515

7786 LOWVELD SUGARS PTY LTD 0 4507

7787 LOYALTYPLUS ACCOLADES (PTY) LTD 0 801197

7788 LPJ 0 797405

7789 LPS RISK & LOGISTIC SERVICE(PTY)LTD 0 789703

7790 LS TURNKEY EAST CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 811109
7791 LSA SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY WITBANK CAMPUS 0 809515

7792 LSG SKY CHEFS 0 798595

7793 LSL CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 796421

7794 LT PLASTIC & PACKAGING C C 0 685779
7795 LTD TRANSPORT CC 0 803811

7796 LTM MULONDO PTY LTD 0 776055

7797 LUBE MARKETING (PTY) LTD 0 791172

7798 LUBRAX (PTY)LTD 0 799412

7799 LUBRICHEM (PTY) LTD 0 798582

7800 LUBRITENE PTY LTD 0 19133

7801 LUCAS CHAUKE QUANTITY SURVEYORS CC 0 340378

7802 LUCK AT IT KZN PTY LTD 0 806726

7803 LUCKY FARMS 0 401958
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7804 LUDICK CONSTRUCTION 0 801823
7805 LUDWIGS ROSE FARM (PTY) LTD 0 755257
7806 LUFAFA HATCHERY 0 801174
7807 LUFTHANSA CARGO AIRLINES AG 0 5230
7808 LUKAS ABRASIVES SA PTY LTD 0 810127
7809 LUKHANJI MUNICIPALITY 0 6352
7810 LUKHANYO CLINIC MANAGEMENT CC 0 811625
7811 LULENCO PLANT HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 808652
7812 LULWORTH BUILDING 0 797318
7813 LUMBA 0 811249
7814 LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES CC 0 809333
7815 LUMOTECH PTY LTD 0 6152
7816 LUNGISA - VRG TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND PROJECTS (PTY) 0 807515
7817 LUNGISA SWITCHGEARS AND TRANSFORMERS (PTY) LTD 0 796418
7818 LURCO TRADING 0 788662
7819 LUSAN PREMIUM WINES PTY LTD 0 11432

7820 LUSHOF FRUIT (PTY) LTD 0 786875
7821 LUSITANIA FOOD PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 237
7822 LUSTED & JOHNSON CC 0 751092
7823 LUTENDO PERSONNEL ASSIGNMENTS CC 0 810205

7824 LUVHOMBA GROUP 0 93366
7825 LUWA SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 790768
7826 LUXOR PAINTS (PTY) LTD 0 750483
7827 LUXOTTICA SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 791602
7828 LV PROJECTS CC 0 790112
7829 LVSA VALVES (PTY) LTD 0 797088
7830 LWANDLE TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 808641

7831 LYDENBURG FURNITURES CC 0 806798
7832 LYMAE B K 0 475605
7833 LYNCO PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 473951

7834 LYNN RESTAURANT PTY LTD 0 528139
7835 LYNNE MATTHYSEN CATERING 0 802954
7836 LYNNPETRO (PTY) LTD 0 737352
7837 LYNRAY ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 653127
7838 LYNTELL TRADING Z 0 794722
7839 LYNX CHEMICALS 0 808299
7840 LYT ARCHITECTURE PTY LTD 0 528800
7841 M & B PACKAGING CC 0 796326
7842 M & H CIVILS 0 808767
7843 M & I LABOUR CONSULTANTS 0 801309
7844 M & J ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 789117

7845 M & L LABORATORY SERVICES PTY LTD 0 788692

7846 M & S PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 8729
7847 M & S PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 11475
7848 M & T DEVELOPMENT PTY LTD 0 13591

7849 M B E MINERALS PTY LTD 0 807825
7850 M B M ADMINISTRATION & LABOUR BROKERS PTY LTD 0 533871
7851 M BURG & SON PTY LTD 0 2090
7852 M C DESIGNS 0 586088
7853 M CARE NELSPRUIT 0 794032

7854 M CUBED EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PTY LTD 0 589864

7855 M D TRADING PTY LTD 0 2560

7856 M E PERSONNEL CONSULTANTS PTY LTD 0 5899

7857 M E S EMPLOYMENT SERVICES 0 255289
7858 M G ELECTRICAL 0 228188
7859 M PREMJEE & SON 0 736395
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7860 M PROJECTS CC 0 8740
7861 M REBEIRO HYDRAULICS & ENGINEERING 0 811568
7862 M STORES PTY LTD 0 10438

7863 M W BEYERS ARMATURE WINDING C C 0 11861

7864 M W CIVIL EARTHWORKS PTY LTD 0 561267
7865 M&A FAMOUS FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 811549
7866 M&G FASTENERS PTY LTD 0 809334
7867 M&IC DISTRIBUTORS A DIVISION OF BRANDCORP (PTY) LTD 0 789177
7868 M&J MINING 0 800904
7869 M&M TRAINING AND RIGGING 0 808888
7870 M&R MARKETING 0 747565
7871 M-KEM MEDICINE CITY 0 791646
7872 M3 CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 795269
7873 MA AUTOMOTIVE TOOL & DIE (PTY) LTD 0 12361

7874 MA BAKER FOODS PTY LTD 0 7146
7875 MA NZIMA CIVIL CONSTRUCTION 0 798840
7876 MABALINGWE NATURE RESERVE LTD 0 785806
7877 MABETE SITRUS 0 797241

7878 MABOTWANE SECURITY SERVICES C C 0 9259

7879 MABRON BROILERS CC 0 809239
7880 MABRON FARMING ENTERPRISES PTY LTD 0 114157

7881 MABU ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 800273
7882 MABULA GAME LODGE 0 3707

7883 MABUSHE CONTRACTING CC 0 789190
7884 MABY CORPORATE CLOTHING PTY LTD 0 14348

7885 MAC ADAMS INTERNATIONAL 0 787148
7886 MAC CARRIERS 0 803934
7887 MAC'S ELECTRICAL 0 793990
7888 MAC-JAY CONSTRUCTION AND LABOUR CC 0 798846
7889 MACBEAN PLASTICS 0 10014

7890 MACCAFERRI SA PTY LTD 0 1972

7891 MACCAUVLEI LEARNING ACADEMY 0 783886
7892 MACDONALD BLOEMFONTEIN 0 786222
7893 MACDONALD KBY 0 788880
7894 MACDONALD LOCH LOGAN 0 786223
7895 MACDONALD'S TRANSPORT UPINGTON (EDMS) BPK 0 223

7896 MACGREGOR ERASMUS ATTORNEYS 0 809937
7897 MACH EXPRESS CC 0 797201

7898 MACHINE MOVING & ENGINEERING GAUTENG PTY LTD 0 12623

7899 MACHINE MOVING & ENGINEERING KZN (PTY) LTD 0 799436
7900 MACHINE MOVING & ENGINEERING PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 799435
7901 MACHINE TOOL PROMOTIONS CC 0 795751
7902 MACHINERY CONTRACTORS PTY LTD 0 7471

7903 MACKSONS SUPERMARKET 0 695212
7904 MACLABOUR CC 0 793496
7905 MACMA PTY LTD 0 810582
7906 MACMILLAN SOUTH AFRICA 0 757077
7907 MACNEIL PLASTICS (PTY) LTD 0 787520
7908 MACNEIL PROFILES (PTY) LTD 0 806533
7909 MACP CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 804820
7910 MACPHERSON OFFICE PLAN C C 0 598320

7911 MACQUARIE AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 796260

7912 MACQUARIE FIRST SOUTH CAPITAL (PTY) LTD 0 792170

7913 MACQUARIE FIRST SOUTH PTY LTD 0 811366
7914 MACQUARIE FIRST SOUTH SECURITIES (PTY) LTD 0 792172
7915 MACQUARIE SECURITIES SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 792167
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7916 MACROBERT INC 0 987

7917 MACRON ENGINEERING & MINING SUPPLIES CC 0 795305
7918 MACROOTS 0 807416
7919 MACROVEST 139 PTY LTD 0 811508
7920 MACROWATT CC 0 794576
7921 MACSTEEL SERVICE CENTRE SA 2005 LTD 0 775740

7922 MAD CHARITY 0 810313
7923 MADADENI BEER WHOLESALERS PTY LTD 0 792468
7924 MADAMU TECHNOLOGIES 0 803579
7925 MADIBA BAY RESORTS (PTY)LTD 0 787309
7926 MADIBENG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 17986

7927 MADIBI FOODS PTY LTD 0 809773
7928 MADINGA SECURITY CONSULTANCY & CLEANING SERVICES 0 812164
7929 MADISON STEEL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 807804
7930 MADODI BUS COMPANY 0 811487

7931 MADRON FARMING 0 789768
7932 MADULAMMOHO HOUSING ASSOCIATION 0 792214

7933 MAEMO MOTORS PTY LTD 0 786120

7934 MAERSK SA PTY LTD 0 750439

7935 MAFANYWAMPHAGE QUANTITY SURVEYORS AND PROJECT
MANAGERS

0 809316

7936 MAFIKA FARMING (PTY) LTD 0 806872

7937 MAFOKO SECURITY PATROL 0 795280

7938 MAFUBE MINING PTY LTD 0 53711

7939 MAGALIES WATER 0 2540

7940 MAGALIESBERG KOOP SITRUS MPY BPK 0 3895

7941 MAGALIESBURTG CANOPY TOUR 0 796806

7942 MAGASANA CONSTRUCTION 0 790315

7943 MAGEBA PROJECTS 0 799187

7944 MAGENTA SECURITY 0 808387
7945 MAGIC BUILDERS CENTRE PTY LTD 0 12402

7946 MAGIC GARDEN SERVICES 0 437624
7947 MAGIC MOPPERS MOWERS & MAINTENANCE 0 790820

7948 MAGIC TISSUES PTY LTD 0 790323
7949 MAGNA BC 0 810903
7950 MAGNUM PACKAGING 0 812010
7951 MAGNUM SAND AND STONE 0 802144
7952 MAGQUIP PTY LTD 0 810940
7953 MAGWA CONSTRUCTION 0 785718

7954 MAHALO DEALERS (PTY) LTD 0 799172

7955 MAHARAJ ATTORNEYS 0 809482

7956 MAHELA BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 801282

7957 MAHELA PAKKERS (PTY) LTD 0 807516

7958 MAHINDRA VAAL 0 801691

7959 MAHLALERWA CONSTRUCTION 0 810741

7960 MAHLANGU INC 0 792473

7961 MAHLATSI TUMELO COST CONSULTANTS (PTY) LTD 0 794212

7962 MAHLONGWA CLOTHING INDUSTRIES CC 0 808401

7963 MAHORA EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 809451

7964 MAIL & GUARDIAN MEDIA LTD 0 746515

7965 MAILCOMP PTY LTD 0 15320

7966 MAILTRONIC DIRECT MARKETING CC 0 809043
7967 MAILWISE INTERNATIONAL 0 100125

7968 MAIN HARDWARE CC 0 786979

7969 MAIN ROAD SERVICE STATION 0 797789

7970 MAIN STREET 942 (PTY) LTD 0 806472
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7971 MAINSTREET 1060 (PTY) LTD 0 811901
7972 MAINTANANCE CALL CENTRE 0 811154
7973 MAITLAND TRUST LIMITED 0 7741

7974 MAIZEY'S (PTY) LTD 0 8365
7975 MAJESTIC MOTOR SPARES 0 811042
7976 MAJOR DRILLING SA (PTY) LTD 0 779517
7977 MAJOR MOVE 11 0 17012

7978 MAJOR MOVE CONSTRUCTION 0 797089
7979 MAJOR TECH (PTY) LTD 0 6177
7980 MAJUBA MAINTENANCE SERVICES CC 0 809125
7981 MAJUTENI LIQUOR DISTRIBUTION 0 811162
7982 MAKALANI MANAGEMENT COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 793258
7983 MAKANA BRICK 0 2902
7984 MAKASANA CONSTRUCTION 0 808700
7985 MAKATSANG SECURITY 0 811917
7986 MAKEEAN POLYMERS CC 0 792716
7987 MAKESHIFT 1009 (PTY) LTD 0 810755
7988 MAKGALAS JEWELLERS PTY LTD 0 165712
7989 MAKGETSI CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISE 0 809357
7990 MAKGOSI CONSULTING 0 412084
7991 MAKHETHA DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS PTY LTD 0 517392
7992 MAKHTESHIM AGAN SA (PTY) LTD 0 807854
7993 MAKONE CONSULTING ENGINEERS CC 0 798203
7994 MAKONJWAAN IMPERIAL MINING COMPANY 0 792955
7995 MAKOYA SUPPLY CHAIN HOLDINGS 0 802156
7996 MAKROSAFE HOLDINGS 0 170165

7997 MAKSAL TUBES (PTY) LTD 0 6585
7998 MAKSIMUM SEKURITEIT 0 5674
7999 MAKWENZEKE GRASS CUTTERS & CLEANERS 0 811808
8000 MALA DYEING PTY LTD 0 631076
8001 MALA MALA GAME RESERVE 0 810453
8002 MALACHITE POOLS CC 0 809069
8003 MALANDELA SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 752421

8004 MALANI PADAYACHEE & ASSOCIATES PTY LTD 0 400154
8005 MALANSHOOGTE 0 796330
8006 MALCO 0 804158
8007 MALELANE CITRUS 0 775685

8008 MALELANE GARAGE (EDMS) BPK 0 7249

8009 MALESELA TAIHAN ELECTRIC CABLE PTY LTD 0 156

8010 MALETSWAI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 783624

8011 MALIFLORA 0 809188

8012 MALL @ CARNIVAL 0 797339
8013 MALL @ EMBA 0 797337
8014 MALL @ REDS 0 797340

8015 MALLS TILES PTY LTD 0 8194
8016 MALMESBURY STERILISASIE AANLEG 0 810306
8017 MALMESBURY SUPERSPAR 0 257936
8018 MALMESBURY TRANSITIONAL COUNCIL 0 15333
8019 MALUMA BOERDERY 0 809075
8020 MALUTI BUS SERVICE 0 21526

8021 MALUTI FET COLLEGE 0 788906
8022 MAMA GEE TRADING 0 808719
8023 MAMBA GUARDING 0 811211

8024 MAMBA STRIKE FORCE C C 0 422804
8025 MAMBO'S PLASTICS WAREHOUSE (PTY) LTD 0 792740
8026 MAMELODI SUNDOWNS FC 0 793696
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8027 MAMLAMBO CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 35137
8028 MAMMOET SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 797590
8029 MAMMOTH TECHNOLOGIES 0 804377
8030 MAN BUS & COACH (PTY) LTD 0 3741

8031 MAN CENTURION 0 775822
8032 MAN DIESEL & TURBO SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 776180
8033 MAN TRUCK & BUS SA PTY LTD 0 746052
8034 MAN VINTNERS PTY LTD 0 811457
8035 MANAGEMENT SCIENCES FOR HEALTH 0 805617
8036 MANAGIT MONATENG 0 789263
8037 MANBOD BUILDING AND PLUMBING CONTRACTORS 0 808509
8038 MANCOSA PTY LTD 0 787201

8039 MANDARYN BOERDERY (HANKEY) BK 0 811550
8040 MANDATE MEAL MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 8527
8041 MANDELA RHODES PLACE HOTEL @ SPA 0 787692
8042 MANDENI MUNICIPALITY 0 753224
8043 MANDIRK (PTY) LTD 0 754530

8044 MANDLA MLANGENI QUANTITY SURVIERS 0 799615

8045 MANDLA PIES CC 0 777675
8046 MANDLA SECURITY SERVICES 0 800191

8047 MANDLACHEM BIOSERV 0 809263
8048 MANDLACHEM CAPE 0 809719
8049 MANDLACHEM CC 0 790742
8050 MANE SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 801743
8051 MANELISI SECURITY SERVICES 0 802186
8052 MANGAUNG 1 STOP 0 799179
8053 MANGO 5 CALL CENTRE (PTY)LTD 0 794026

8054 MANGOSUTHU TECHNIKON 0 640569
8055 MANHAND WP CC 0 786711

8056 MANHATTAN COMPUTER SOLUTIONS CC 0 807522
8057 MANHATTAN HOTEL 0 3866

8058 MANHATTAN MINING EQUIPMENT 0 752791

8059 MANHATTAN OPERATIONS DOUGLAS (PTY) LTD 0 785830
8060 MANHOOD CLOTHING 0 798353
8061 MANICA SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 4487

8062 MANICWA FISHING (PTY) LTD 0 806870
8063 MANLEY ASIAN FOODS 0 809794
8064 MANLIMELI CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING CC 0 807550
8065 MANLINE ENERGY PTY LTD 0 789258
8066 MANLINE PTY LTD 0 1748

8067 MANNA TRUST 0 811419

8068 MANNY'S KROONHEUWEL 0 9197

8069 MANPOWER SERVICES 0 592091

8070 MANPOWER SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 299477
8071 MANS TRANSPORT 0 801864
8072 MANSANA MOTORS VULSTASIE CC 0 794675

8073 MANTELLA TRADING 310 C C 0 691752
8074 MANTIS SECURITY C C 0 17463

8075 MANTSOPA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 4737

8076 MANUCHAR SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 200540
8077 MANULI FLUICONNECTO (PTY) LTD 0 793249
8078 MANWOOD UNDERWRITERS (PTY) LTD 0 809397
8079 MANZINI ESTATE (PTY) LTD 0 3659

8080 MAP AFRICA CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 796067

8081 MAPEI SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 802650

8082 MAPHUMULO MUNICIPALITY 0 802195
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8083 MAPITSI CIVIL WORKS AND SUPPLIERS OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL 0 789399

8084 MAPLE STREET TIMBERS 0 811887
8085 MAPOGO A MATHAMAGA (PTY) LTD 0 811828
8086 MAPONYA 911 RESCUE CC 0 799322

8087 MAPONYA MALL TRUST 0 803739
8088 MAPUTSE TECHNOLOGIES CC 0 791047
8089 MAR-VAN ENGINEERING 0 804432
8090 MARAGELA CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY)LTD 0 801566
8091 MARAGON PRIVATE SCHOOLS RUIMSIG 0 810761

8092 MARAIS MULLER BESTUURSTRUST 0 808827
8093 MARAIS MULLER YEKISO INC 0 1497

8094 MARAIS W F 0 696772
8095 MARAVEDI CREDIT SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 811195

8096 MARBLE TRANSPORT 0 20538
8097 MARBLESHARP 139 (PTY) LTD 0 802126
8098 MARBURG SWEET MANUFACTURERS 0 808959
8099 MARC GROUP LTD 0 287835
8100 MARCOM PLASTICS 0 792363
8101 MARCOPOLO 0 407

8102 MARCUS MEDICAL (PTY) LTD 0 691858
8103 MAREFA INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 803481

8104 MARGERLITE 0 272981

8105 MARICO SOUTH AFRICA 0 20203

8106 MARIE STOPES SOUTH AFRICA 0 11088

8107 MARINA LANDSCAPING (PTY) LTD 0 799900

8108 MARINE DATA SOLUTIONS 0 806524
8109 MARINE EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES PTY LTD 0 811725

8110 MARINE GOLD JEWELLERY CC 0 811749
8111 MARINE HYDRAULIC SERVICES 0 506437

8112 MARINERS WHARF PTY LTD 0 1006

8113 MARINS SOUTHERN AFRICA 0 790801

8114 MARIO LEVI MANUFACTURING S A PTY LTD 0 444176

8115 MARIST BROTHERS LINMEYER (MARIAN COLLEGE) 0 795917

8116 MARITIME CONTROL SERVICES 0 809402
8117 MARITIME MARKETING PTY LTD 0 644490
8118 MARITIME MOTORS (PTY) LTD - PORT ELIZABETH 0 4758

8119 MARITZBURG COLLEGE 0 775497
8120 MARITZBURG UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB 0 810136
8121 MARIUS PIENAAR CC TA PROPATEEZ 0 12628

8122 MARIVENI FARMERS CO-OPERATIVE 0 808105

8123 MARK'S TYRES 0 794638
8124 MARKET DEMAND TRADING 312 0 801791

8125 MARKETING SUPPORT SERVICES 0 810647
8126 MARLEY (SA)(PTY) LTD 0 9732

8127 MARLEY PIPE SYSTEMS 0 17073

8128 MARLTONS PETS & PRODUCTS CC 0 7528
8129 MARLYN INSTRUMENTATION CC 0 812098
8130 MARNE SCRAP METALS CC 0 801547

8131 MAROLIEN FARMS 0 807254

8132 MAROPENG 0 791963
8133 MAROUNS AUTO PAINT CENTRE 0 782021

8134 MARQUEE TENT AND TARPAULIN 0 802088
8135 MARS AFRICA 0 576551

8136 MARSH (PTY) LIMITED 0 3977

8137 MARSHAL NIGHTS SECURITY SERVICES 0 809487
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8138 MARSHALL ADMIN SERVICES 0 790992
8139 MARSHALL DEVELOPMENTS CC 0 795874
8140 MARSHALL ENGINEERING CC 0 810221

8141 MARSHUALS PTY LTD 0 808628
8142 MARSING & CO AFRICA PTY LTD 0 810718
8143 MARTIN & EAST (PTY)LTD 0 788190
8144 MARTIN & EAST HOLDINGS 0 806295
8145 MARTIN & MARTIN PTY LTD 0 13728

8146 MARTIN COLLINS EQUESTRIAN SOUTH AFRIC 0 809162
8147 MARTIN ENGINEERING 0 319703
8148 MARTIN JONKER ELECTRIC CC 0 802444
8149 MARTIN MEYER KITCHENS 0 808715
8150 MARTIN PETER & ASSOCIATES 0 19556

8151 MARTIQ572 CC 0 811694
8152 MARTIQUE 948 0 803814
8153 MARULENG MUNICIPALITY 0 11665

8154 MARULHA LANDGOED (EDMS) BPK 0 4165

8155 MARUMO MAEPE CLEANING SECURITY AND CIVIL CONSTRUCTION 0 812135
8156 MARUNIC TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 799299

8157 MARVEN EQUIPMENT 0 802246
8158 MARVIC PRINTING 0 808262
8159 MARX CONCRETE PIPES 0 794614

8160 MAS CORPORATION (PTY) LTD 0 10538

8161 MASAKENI CONSTRUCTION 0 798629
8162 MASAKHANE BUILDERS 0 812099
8163 MASAKHANE INDUSTRIES 0 752918

8164 MASAKHANE PROPERTIES CC 0 801874
8165 MASAKONA FARMS 0 796147

8166 MASANA HYGIENE SERVICES 0 775465

8167 MASBUILD CC 0 800274
8168 MASEDI E&I CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 810573
8169 MASELSPOORT RESOURT & CONFERENCE CENTRE 0 718394

8170 MASERUMULE INCORPORATED 0 798103
8171 MASETLAOKA SCOTT WILSON 0 793334
8172 MASHAU SALPHINA ELECTRICAL CC 0 755480
8173 MASHEFHA FINANCIAL SERVICES 0 810144
8174 MASIBUYISANE SERVICES CC 0 790955
8175 MASIMANYANE WOMENS SUPPORT CENTRE 0 50731

8176 MASIMO CHEMICAL LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 794755

8177 MASINCEDANE COMMUNITY SERVICE 0 311110

8178 MASIQHAME TRADING 379 CC 0 808246

8179 MASIQHAME TRADING 810CC 0 802827

8180 MASITHEMBEKE CONSTRUCTION C C 0 198545

8181 MASIZAKHE DAIRY TRUST 0 808120
8182 MASK SKIN THERAPY CLINIC CC 0 811764
8183 MASON SHOW MANAGEMENT 0 806093
8184 MASONDO RAOD MAINTENANCE AND GENERAL SERVICES CC 0 797250
8185 MASONIC HAVEN 0 37698
8186 MASONITE AFRICA LTD 0 2370

8187 MASSBUILD TRADING AS BUILDER WAREHOUSE 0 4139

8188 MASSBUILD TRAIDING AS BUILDERS EXPRESS 0 4761

8189 MASSCASH PTY LTD 0 790233
8190 MASSDISCOUNTERS 0 1030

8191 MASSGUARD SOUTH AFRCA PTY LTD 0 585117

8192 MASSIV 0 807092

8193 MASSMART SERVICES A DIVISION OF MASSTORES 0 10941
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8194 MASSTORES TA MAKRO SA 0 1826

8195 MASSYN MOVES 0 782663
8196 MASSYN VERVOER 0 795805
8197 MASTEC CONSTRUCTION 0 129145
8198 MASTER CARGO 0 809524
8199 MASTER CURRENCY (PTY) LTD 0 189

8200 MASTER DRILLING (PTY) LTD 0 801595
8201 MASTER DRILLING (PTY) LTD 0 6150
8202 MASTER DRILLING (PTY) LTD 0 801594
8203 MASTER POWER TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 792933
8204 MASTER RAFT 0 809825
8205 MASTER TRUCKING 0 795357
8206 MASTERBAKE 0 513134
8207 MASTERFLOAT 0 811948
8208 MASTERPARTS PTY LTD 0 1356

8209 MASTERPAVE C C 0 630615
8210 MASTERTRADE 244 0 810706
8211 MASTERWHEELS VERVOER BK 0 799838
8212 MASTHEAD DISTRIBUTION SERVICES 0 806324
8213 MASTRANTONIO CATERING SUPPLY (PTY) LTD 0 811548
8214 MASTRANTONIO HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 811546
8215 MATADOR TRADING 1000CC 0 806611
8216 MATATIELE SUPERSPAR 0 788502
8217 MATEOR HYPER 0 810736
8218 MATERIAL HANDLING AUTOMATION CC 0 791686
8219 MATEX @ DECOR-D-ZIGN 0 810590
8220 MATHEMATICS CENTRE FOR PROFFESSIONAL TEACHERS 0 224478
8221 MATHER & PLATT (PTY) LTD 0 797767
8222 MATHIYANE ENGINEERING SERVICES CC 0 795025
8223 MATHOMBO SUPPLIES 0 808820
8224 MATHOMO FILLING STATION (PTY)LTD 0 789655
8225 MATHOMO MANUFACTURING CC 0 787522
8226 MATHS IMPEX (PTY) LTD 0 811391
8227 MATHULUSI SERVICE STATION 0 801387
8228 MATJHABENG MUNICIPALITY 0 1443
8229 MATLA CONSULTING 0 806038
8230 MATLABAS BEES EN WILBOERDERY 0 811870
8231 MATLAPENG HOUSING COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 795058
8232 MATO PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 3012
8233 MATRIARCH CONTRACTORS CC 0 799148
8234 MATRIX TRANSPORT 0 810691
8235 MATROLAB GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 6825
8236 MATROLAB LIDWALA (PTY) LTD 0 799147
8237 MATROOSBERG BOERDERY VENNOOTSKAP 0 807371

8238 MATSOPA MINERALS (PTY) LIMITED 0 796611
8239 MATSULUSPAR 0 395117
8240 MATT BLACK FUTURE FASHIONS CC 0 809847
8241 MATT CAST SUPPLIES CC 0 804763
8242 MATT ZONDAGH LANDGOED BK 0 4198
8243 MATTRESS GIANT 0 810708
8244 MATUS A DIVISION OF BRANDCORP 0 783605
8245 MATZIKAMA MUNICIPALITY 0 3713
8246 MAUGENE ENGINEERING 0 811846
8247 MAULUMA FARMING ENTERPRISE 1938 (PTY) LTD 0 796145
8248 MAUNGA PROJECTS CC 0 807521

8249 MAUPI EQUIPMENT AND PLAN HIRE 0 808795
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8250 MAUREEN KARK AND ASSOCIATES CC 0 793225
8251 MAUZER ENGINEERING CC 0 803207

8252 MAVA TERMINAL SERVICES 0 800097
8253 MAVENTI CONSTRUCTION AND TRANSPORT 0 809258
8254 MAVERICK FLEXIBLE (PTY) LTD 0 805031

8255 MAVTECH CC 0 791341

8256 MAWETHU CIVILS PTY LTD 0 19269

8257 MAWETHU MINING SUPPLIES CC 0 808059
8258 MAWETHU PLANT (PTY) LTD 0 21735
8259 MAX T SOLUTIONS 0 8708

8260 MAXAM DANTEX SA PTY LTD 0 7293

8261 MAXE PTY LTD 0 785512

8262 MAXEM HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 792751

8263 MAXGIL ENGINEERING SUPPLIES CC 0 807345

8264 MAXI BETON MPUMALANGA (PTY) LTD 0 656025

8265 MAXI PHUMELELA SECURITY PTY LTD 0 301985

8266 MAXI RETAIL 0 811163
8267 MAXIDOR SA (PTY) LTD 0 808969
8268 MAXIM SECURITY SERVICES PTY LTD 0 271062

8269 MAXIMUM HUMAN RESOURCES (PTY) LTD 0 809586
8270 MAXIMUM SECURITY 0 799473

8271 MAXIMUS BUSINESS TURNAROUND PTY LTD 0 809371

8272 MAXIPIL (PTY) LTD 0 809084

8273 MAXXIS TYRES SOUTH AFRICA 0 810958

8274 MAYDAY EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 803417

8275 MAYFAIR GEARBOX KZN 0 787183

8276 MAYFAIR GEARBOX PTA 0 800351

8277 MAYFAIR GEARBOX PTY LTD 0 800350

8278 MAYIBUYE TRANSPORT CORPORATION 0 451542
8279 MAYIVUTHE CONTRACTORS CC 0 802300

8280 MAYNARDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGY PTY LTD 0 4274

8281 MAYO DAIRY PTY LTD 0 5675

8282 MAYO MACS( PTY) LTD 0 640161

8283 MAYO VRUGTEPLAAS 0 521632

8284 MAYSEN BOERDERY 0 803029
8285 MAYTEX CARDING 0 809426
8286 MAYTEX INDUSTRIES 0 809427

8287 MAYTIME KWIKSPAR 0 793881

8288 MAYVILLE SPARES CC 0 810129
8289 MAZANGWA CONSTRUCTION CC 0 795140

8290 MAZFOR MOTORS 0 809957

8291 MAZISTA CAPE PTY LTD 0 805021

8292 MB FISHING VENTURES PTY LTD 0 13433

8293 MB GREYLING 0 807185

8294 MB WORKWEAR 0 3404

8295 MBALE PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 777915

8296 MBANGO VALLEY ASS 0 19006

8297 MBD CREDIT SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 792005

8298 MBE COATERS PTY LTD 0 809974

8299 MBOMBELA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 15769

8300 MBS TRANSPORT CC 0 808892

8301 MBUBE SECURITY PTY LTD 0 526696

8302 MBUYELO MINING CONTRACTORS 0 802877

8303 MC CLEVELAND A DIVISION OF ACTOM 0 806585

8304 MC DESIGN AND CONTRACTING SERVICES 0 787885

8305 MC DONALD MIDRAND 0 788085
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8306 MC INGENIEURSWERKE BK 0 800606
8307 MC PROCESS GLOBAL (PTY) LTD 0 808851

8308 MC SECURITY AND INVESTIGATIONS 0 803182
8309 MC SMITH 0 788403
8310 MC VAN DER BERG INCORPORATED 0 810262
8311 MCB 0 795885
8312 MCC PLANT HIRE 0 24

8313 MCC SECURITY SERVICES 0 788082
8314 MCCAIN FOODS (SA)(PTY) LTD 0 14010
8315 MCCANN WORLDGROUP SA 0 796958
8316 MCCARTHY LIMITED 0 4781

8317 MCCARTHYS AUTO TRIMMERS C C 0 149760
8318 MCDONALD'S BRACKENFELL 0 714736
8319 MCDONALD'S CHATTERTON 0 800573
8320 MCDONALD'S PMB 0 801039
8321 MCDONALD'S PMB CBD 0 801044
8322 MCDONALD'S SA PTY LTD 0 412058
8323 MCDONALD'S SECUNDA AND HILLCREST 0 786177
8324 MCDONALDS 0 793502
8325 MCDONALDS 0 385844
8326 MCDONALDS AMANZIMTOTI & GALLERIA 0 812174
8327 MCDONALDS BOKSBURG 0 798196
8328 MCDONALDS BRITS & HAARTEBEESPOORT 0 812134
8329 MCDONALDS EAST LONDON MTHATHA 0 802257
8330 MCDONALDS JABULANI MALL 0 799133
8331 MCDONALDS LAMBTON 0 798194
8332 MCDONALDS MAPONYA MALL 0 799134
8333 MCDONALDS PARKRAND 0 804428
8334 MCDONALDS TOKAI 0 152855
8335 MCDONALDS VANDERBIJLPARK & VEREENIGING 0 310097
8336 MCDONALDS VOSLOORUS 0 798195
8337 MCDRIVE THRU PTY LTD 0 807410
8338 MCGEE AND COMPANY LYDENBURG 0 16320
8339 MCH INTERIORS CC 0 797067
8340 MCILRATH AND SON PTY LTD 0 749014
8341 MCINTYRE & VAN DER POST DIENSTE TRUST 0 9963
8342 MCIVER APPAREL (PTY)LTD 0 789004
8343 MCJ ENGINEERS 0 793339
8344 MCKENZIE AUTO ENGINEERING 0 809428
8345 MCKINSEY INCORPORATED 0 20480
8346 MCS DEBT RECOVERY 0 809989
8347 MCWADE PRODUCTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 794193
8348 MCWOODIES CC 0 786362
8349 MD FOUNDATION 0 807718
8350 MDC CATERING SERVICES 0 802678
8351 MDC MAX DATWYLER 0 810674
8352 MDCC PTY LTD 0 808042
8353 MDIHUVE (PTY) LTD 0 807510
8354 MDM TECHNICAL AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 786270
8355 MDS COLLIVERY (PTY) LTD 0 811416
8356 MDS NDT CONSULTANTS 0 787480
8357 MDS OUTSOURCING (PTY) LTD 0 811513
8358 MDS VISAPAK (PTY) LTD 0 811458
8359 MDSOL INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY

SOLUTIONS
0 806522

8360 MDUBANE ENERGY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 809062
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8361 MEADOW MEATS 0 321481

8362 MEADOW MUSHROOMS (PTY) LTD 0 796224
8363 MEADOWLANDS DAIRY PTY LTD 0 810168
8364 MEAGO TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 809621

8365 MEASURE FOR MEASURE CC 0 796071

8366 MEATRITE 0 663134
8367 MEBILA CIVILS (PTY) LTD 0 794197

8368 MEC LANDSCAPES 0 799778
8369 MECCA QUICK SLABS (PTY) LTD 0 799073
8370 MECCA REINFORCING PTY LTD 0 471785
8371 MECHANI MAG PTY (LTD) 0 811723
8372 MECHANICAL COOLING MAINTENANCE CC 0 799011

8373 MECHANICAL JUNCTION (PTY) LTD 0 802368
8374 MECHPRO ENGINEERING 0 790613
8375 MECS AFRICA PTY LTD 0 394988
8376 MECS CONTRACT FILLING AND MANUFACTURING SEBENZA 0 794605

8377 MECS GROWTH PTY LTD 0 805252

8378 MED AUTOMATION CC 0 810668
8379 MED JOINERY CC 0 802043
8380 MED X STAFF SOLUTIONS CC 0 793076
8381 MEDACO CAPITAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 809058
8382 MEDACS HEALTHCARE 0 809663
8383 MEDAL PAINTS 0 792057

8384 MEDALLIST HOLDINGS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 811370
8385 MEDCON SUPPLIES 0 457668
8386 MEDFEM CLINIC PTY LTD 0 627673

8387 MEDFISH SEAFOO & MEAT MARKET CC 0 808032

8388 MEDFURN MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 558739

8389 MEDIA DEVELOPMENT AND DIVERSITY AGENCY 0 810462
8390 MEDIA MIX 360CC 0 809206
8391 MEDIA SHOP PTY LTD 0 16086

8392 MEDIA WORKS 0 3993

8393 MEDIA24 PROPRIETARY LIMITED 0 7256

8394 MEDIACORE (PTY) LTD 0 811218
8395 MEDICAL NUTRITIONAL INSTITUTE 0 809850

8396 MEDICAL RESEARCH COUNCIL 0 5748
8397 MEDICENTRE PHARMACY 0 19700

8398 MEDICLINIC LTD 0 4772

8399 MEDIFIX HEARING SYSTEMS CC 0 801452
8400 MEDIFIX PTY LTD 0 807826
8401 MEDIHELP 0 8443

8402 MEDIKREDIT INTEGRATED HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 0 7343

8403 MEDILOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 811460

8404 MEDIPOST 0 20268

8405 MEDISWITCH PTY LTD 0 889

8406 MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING 0 17068

8407 MEDKEM APTEEK 0 809751

8408 MEDSCI 0 810767
8409 MEDSHIELD DISTRIBUTION SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 796762

8410 MEDSHIELD MEDICAL SCHEME 0 788500

8411 MEDTRONIC AFRICA (PTY)LTD 0 8520

8412 MEDUPI FABRICATION (PTY) LTD 0 801634
8413 MEERLUS BOERDERY TRUST 0 799603

8414 MEERLUST PLASE BK 0 803075

8415 MEG ARCHITECTS 0 805042

8416 MEGA AERO TRAINING ACADEMY (PTY) LTD 0 805562
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8417 MEGA COATINGS (PTY) LTD 0 796805
8418 MEGA HIGH VOLTAGE TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 798180
8419 MEGA PETROLEUM RESOURCE (PTY) LTD 0 790630
8420 MEGA PILE (PTY) LTD 0 811083
8421 MEGA VOLT LODEN ELECTRICAL PTY LTD 0 802428
8422 MEGAFREIGHT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 4709
8423 MEGAMASTER 0 787879
8424 MEGAMASTER 0 800886
8425 MEGAMIX 0 756731
8426 MEGAPRO HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 809863
8427 MEGATECH SYSTEMS (PTY)LTD 0 792317
8428 MEGATEST CC 0 811724
8429 MEGAVAAL ENG TECH 0 798348
8430 MEGAVISION MEDIA (PTY) LTD 0 798736
8431 MEGCHEM ENGINEERING & DRAUGHTING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 4278
8432 MEHLEKETO RESOURCING 0 811317
8433 MELBRO RETAIL (PTY) LTD 0 5116
8434 MELBRO WHOLESALE (PTY) LTD 0 4809
8435 MELCO CONVEYOR EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 9464
8436 MELISSAS THE FOOD SHOP 0 753423
8437 MELK SUID-AFRIKA 0 792857
8438 MELKOW 0 809140
8439 MELLETS TRANSPORT (PTY) LTD 0 677112
8440 MELLON HOUSING INITIATIVE 0 785854
8441 MELLOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY 0 10811

8442 MELOMED RENAL CARE PTY LTD 0 809163
8443 MELONCINO 0 794908
8444 MELROSE NISSAN 0 786327
8445 MELSETTER PTY LTD 0 790309
8446 MEMCON (PTY) LTD 0 811869
8447 MEN PRECISE SURVEY PTY LTD 0 811827
8448 MENLYN MOTOR PTY LTD 0 57974
8449 MENTIS SALES 0 7159
8450 MENTOR SHIPPING AGENCY PTY LTD 0 790797
8451 MENZIES AVIATION (AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 224328
8452 MENZIES AVIATION (HANDLING) (PTY) LTD 0 811133
8453 MENZIES AVIATION (SOUTH AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 789712
8454 MENZIES CARGO 0 790132
8455 MEONDO TRADING 369 CC 0 788833
8456 MERAFE FERROCHROME AND MINING (PTY) LTD 0 114

8457 MERAFE RESOURCES LIMITED 0 793795
8458 MERAFONG CITY LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 2542
8459 MERAFONG CRUSHERS 0 788714
8460 MERC CARRIERS 0 809766
8461 MERCANTILE BANK LTD 0 2056
8462 MERCEDES BENZ COMMERCIAL VEHICLES DURBAN 0 13826
8463 MERCEDES BENZ DURBAN 0 3576
8464 MERCEDES BENZ UMHLANGA 0 783667
8465 MERCEDES-BENZ FINANCIAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 700
8466 MERCEDES-BENZ SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 13996

8467 MERCHANT WEST PTY LTD 0 802754
8468 MERCHANTS SA PTY LTD 0 787882
8469 MERCHANTS TRANSPORT 0 811324
8470 MERCK 0 468
8471 MERCURY FREIGHT (PTY) LTD 0 804798
8472 MERCURY SERVICE STATION 0 789158
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8473 MERENSKY TIMBER LTD 0 492

8474 MERGENCE AFRICA CAPITAL (PTY) LTD 0 809207

8475 MERGENCE INVESTMENT MANAGERS (PTY) LTD 0 809209
8476 MERIDIAN WINE MERCHANTS 0 789456

8477 MERLOG FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 804675
8478 MERPAK ENVELOPES 0 11607

8479 MERQU COMMUNICATIONS 0 752230

8480 MERRIFIELD PREPARATORY SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 0 792893

8481 MERRYPAK & PRINT C C 0 495840
8482 MERSETA 0 756133

8483 MERVYN TABACK INCOROPRATED 0 808982

8484 MERWEDE TRUST 0 805036
8485 MES AFRICA 0 793552

8486 MESCA (FLAME LILYPARK) 0 5725

8487 MESH GEAR MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 639602

8488 MESO GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 808997

8489 MESSARIS WAPENAAR CONSULTING SERVICES 0 802864

8490 MESSINA TOYOTA TRUST 0 775410

8491 MESSINA VERPAKKINGS (EDMS) BPK 0 753694

8492 MESURE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 808492

8493 METAL WORLD 0 811819

8494 METALLOYS 0 733592

8495 METALOCK INDUSTRIAL SERVICES AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 792321

8496 METALON (PTY) LTD 0 801583

8497 METALS CENTRE CC 0 6969

8498 METAMORPHIC ENGINEERINGSERVICE CC 0 811483

8499 METER-IT PTY LTD 0 803090

8500 METFLEX INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 361890

8501 METGRAN PTY LTD 0 810045

8502 METHODIST HOMES FOR THE AGED 0 17270

8503 METIER MIXED CONCRETE (PTY) LTD 0 788220

8504 METKE ACTIVE PARTITIONING CC 0 810169

8505 METLAB 0 429966

8506 METLITE ALLOYS EP PTY LTD 0 798527

8507 METNOR MANUFACTURING CC 0 796938

8508 METPAR (PTY) LTD 0 797365

8509 METPLAN PRETORIA INC 0 805046
8510 METPRESS (PTY) LTD 0 802261

8511 METQUIP 0 794330

8512 METRACLARK PTY LTD 0 792649

8513 METRETA INVESTMENTS 0 809155

8514 METRIC AUTOMOTIVE ENG PTY LTD 0 268314

8515 METRIC ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 789523

8516 METRIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS CC 0 802510

8517 METRIC STEEL 0 789217

8518 METRO BUS SERVICES 0 803140

8519 METRO CLEANING SERVICES C C 0 609321

8520 METRO CONTRACTING 0 805757

8521 METRO EVANGELICAL SERVICES 0 6694

8522 METRO FRUIT & VEGETABLES 0 8691

8523 METRO HOME CENTRE 0 798936

8524 METRO SECURITY SERVICES 0 786068

8525 METRO TOWING 0 790281

8526 METROFILE PTY LTD 0 16045

8527 METROHM SA (PTY) LTD 0 791493

8528 METROPOLITAN HEALTH CORPORATE PTY LTD 0 5767
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8529 METROPOLITAN HEALTH RISK MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 433
8530 METROPOLITANREPUBLIC 0 788203
8531 METSI CHEM IKAPA (PTY) LTD 0 789016

8532 METSI PROJECTS CC 0 791515

8533 METSI WATER SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 799828
8534 METSO AUTOMATION RSA PTY LTD 0 803567

8535 METSO MINERALS ( JOHANNESBURG ) (PTY) LTD 0 754585
8536 METSO MINING AND CONSTRUCTION (SA) PTY LTD 0 810598
8537 METSO N D ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 55999
8538 METTLE FACTORS 0 788724
8539 METZ TRANSPORT (PTY) LTD 0 11664

8540 MEXICORN CC 0 798528
8541 MEYER PINES BOERDERY 0 800340
8542 MEYERTON GALVANIZING 0 811847
8543 MEYERTON PICK & PAY 0 11630

8544 MEZS CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 809757
8545 MEZS RETAIL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 809784
8546 MEZZANINE WARE (PTY) LTD 0 808846
8547 MF AUTO BODY REPAIRERS 0 788976

8548 MF BOERDERY 0 812087
8549 MF PRODUCE CC 0 812179
8550 MFB CONCRETE WALLING CC 0 799045
8551 MFESANE 0 789812
8552 MFESI CLEANING SERVICES CC 0 789996
8553 MFEZI SECURITY GUARDING SERVICES 0 801190

8554 MG ARCHITECTS AND PROJECT MANAGERS CC 0 808358
8555 MGG PRODUCTIONS CC 0 795393

8556 MGK OPERATING COMPANY 0 10498

8557 MGM MOTORS 0 757742

8558 MGM MOTORS POLOKWANE 0 338611

8559 MGQIBELO TRANSPORT TRUST 0 799035

8560 MGUBHO FARMING SERVICES 0 788195
8561 MHLAMBANYATHI GROUP PTY LTD 0 788141

8562 MHLANGANO CIVIL CC 0 808961

8563 MHLATHUZE WATER BOARD 0 11347,

8029718564 MHP GEOMATICS INCORPORATED PTY LTD 0

8565 MIA GAS SUPPLIES (PTY) LTD 0 802189
8566 MIA MAZWAI FAMILY TRUST 0 810206
8567 MIAMI CANNERS CC 0 661

8568 MIBFA 0 16465

8569 MICHAEL FREYS FRESH MEAT 0 747772

8570 MICHAEL OAK WALDORF SCHOOL 0 787740

8571 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL (SA) (PTY) LIMITED 0 808533
8572 MICHAEL STEVENSON FINE ART C C 0 366173
8573 MICHAELHOUSE 0 10897

8574 MICHDA TRUST 0 805030

8575 MICHDAR TRADING CC 0 809994
8576 MICHELIN TYRE COMPANY SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 8923
8577 MICHELLE FOOTWEAR (PTY) LTD 0 10360

8578 MICO TRADING SCRAP METALS 0 130688

8579 MICOR A DIVISION OF SUPER GROUP TRADING(PTY) LTD 0 98576

8580 MICRO MOTOR ENGINEERING (PTY)LTD 0 740388

8581 MICRO TO MAINFRAME 0 788251

8582 MICROMATICA 553 PTY LTD DEEP SHAFT RD 0 723842

8583 MICROMEGA HOLDINGS LTD 0 811906

8584 MICROMEGA NATIONAL CERTIFICATION AUTHORITY 0 784131
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8585 MICROMEGA PROFESSIONAL RISK SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 789917
8586 MICRON ENTERPRISES 0 811957

8587 MICROS SA PTY LTD 0 786478
8588 MICROSOFT SA (PTY) LTD 0 3386

8589 MICROTEQ 0 805175
8590 MICROTRONIX MANUFACTURING CC 0 808528
8591 MICROZONE TRADING 1274 CC 0 792703
8592 MICS EMPOWERMENT GROUP 0 791844
8593 MICT SETA 0 807780
8594 MID HYDRAULIC PUMP REFURBISHING 0 809460
8595 MID WIT FENCING (PTY) LTD 0 808329
8596 MIDAS GROUP (PTY)LTD 0 233
8597 MIDAS MOTOR PARTS 0 790726
8598 MIDAS STRYDOM PARK 0 811341

8599 MIDBANK BUS SERVICE (PTY) LTD 0 2017

8600 MIDBAY MOTORS (PTY) LTD 0 19378

8601 MIDCOMP C C 0 420116
8602 MIDDELBURG FERRCHROME A DIVISION OF SAMANCOR CHROME 0 13427

8603 MIDDELBURG MINE 0 9859

8604 MIDDELBURG NISSAN 0 808304
8605 MIDDELPLAAS BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 803878

8606 MIDFEEDS PTY LTD 0 810445
8607 MIDLAB CC 0 796216

8608 MIDLANDS DU PREEZ BOERDERY 0 809071

8609 MIDLANDS LOGISTICS CC 0 787047

8610 MIDLANDS MEDICAL CENTRE LTD 0 11495

8611 MIDLANDS PINE PRODUCTS 0 3792

8612 MIDLANDS PRE-PRIMARY 0 804993

8613 MIDMAR PLANT HIRE CC 0 809828
8614 MIDNIGHT STAR TRADING 160 CC 0 810485

8615 MIDRAND GRADUATE INSTITUTE 0 787578
8616 MIDSOUTH DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 740044

8617 MIDSTREAM COLLEGE 0 805009
8618 MIDSTREAM HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION 0 803149
8619 MIDVAAL LOCAL COUNCIL 0 12010

8620 MIDVAAL PRIVAAT HOSPITAAL (PTY) LTD 0 325305

8621 MIDVAAL STRUCTURES 0 796037
8622 MIDWAY INN (PTY) LTD 0 790286

8623 MIDWAY TWO CONTRACTORS (PTY) LTD 0 6567

8624 MIDWEST PROPERTIES 187 PTY LTD 0 90408

8625 MIELE (PTY) LTD 0 802336
8626 MIER MUNICIPALITY 0 170670

8627 MIH INTERNET AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 799391

8628 MIKATEKO PROCESSING COMMODITIES 0 811213

8629 MIKE BUYSKES CONSTRUCTION 0 524499
8630 MIKES CHICKEN 0 754055

8631 MIKES PLUMBING 0 799273
8632 MIKON FARMS SUDWALA 0 556469
8633 MIL-OP SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 809865

8634 MILE INVESTMENTS 257 PTY LTD 0 809925
8635 MILKTRANS 0 809868

8636 MILLENNIUM MANAGEMENT CC 0 787577

8637 MILLENNIUM MOBILE (PTY) LTD 0 811516

8638 MILLER METHODS 0 809511

8639 MILLHART FARMING ENTERPRISE CC 0 801307

8640 MILLICARE 0 798701
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8641 MILLIKEN INDUSTRIES S A PTY LTD 0 143655
8642 MILLNERS DENTAL SUPPLIERS CAPE PTY LTD 0 10789

8643 MILLS INC 0 808710

8644 MILLS LITHO 0 707388

8645 MILLWARD BROWN (PTY)LTD 0 3220

8646 MILNE ELECTRICAL 0 809168
8647 MILNEX 151 CC 0 775552

8648 MILOC WORCESTER 0 794536

8649 MILPARK BUSINESS SCHOOL 0 787829
8650 MILTONS MATSEMELA INC 0 812116
8651 MIND INTERACTIVE COMMUNICATIONS 0 810562
8652 MINDPEARL SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 786158

8653 MINDSET LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 811021

8654 MINDSET MEDIA ENTERPRISES (PTY) LTD 0 811023

8655 MINDSET MINING CONSULTANTS 0 804856
8656 MINDSET NETWORK 0 11927

8657 MINDSET PUBLISHING (PTY) LTD 0 811022

8658 MINDSHARE SOUTH AFRICA (GAUTENG) (PTY) LTD 0 10874

8659 MINDWORX CONSULTING 0 15543

8660 MINE GUNITING CC 0 800278
8661 MINE MECHANISATION & EQUIPMENT(PTY)LTD 0 3101

8662 MINE SUPPORT PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 19717

8663 MINEAYOBA MINING PTY LTD 0 809512

8664 MINERAL-LOY C C 0 16024

8665 MINERALS OPERATIONS EXECUTIVE PTY LTD 0 355300

8666 MINI RAMA HARTBEESFONTEIN 0 807925

8667 MINING CIVIL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 0 808998
8668 MINING CONSULTANCY SERVICES C C 0 392586
8669 MINING QUALIFICATIONS AUTHORITY 0 303965
8670 MINING REFRIDGERATION ENGINEERING 0 798401

8671 MINING VENTILATION SERVICES 2 CC 0 805564
8672 MINNAAR BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 801288
8673 MINOLCO PTY LTD 0 9651

8674 MINOVA RSA 0 757691

8675 MINT MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 791381

8676 MINT NET PTY LTD 0 214778
8677 MINTAILS SA (PTY) LTD 0 800306

8678 MINTEK 0 13947

8679 MINTIRHO BUSINESS ENTERPRISE 0 794768
8680 MIP 0 788851

8681 MIP HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 790716

8682 MIRO DISTRIBUTION 0 795892

8683 MIRTEC INDUSTRIAL 0 800132
8684 MIS ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 804433
8685 MISGUND 00S KLEINBOERE TRUST 0 786775

8686 MISKRUIER BOERDERY 0 808586

8687 MISTER BREAD BAKERY 0 14774

8688 MISTY BLUE TRADING 286 CC 0 799976

8689 MIT AUTO PARTS PTY LTD 0 167017

8690 MIT AUTO SPARES 0 790554

8691 MITABYTE CC 0 809406

8692 MITCHELL DU PLESSIS PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 808654

8693 MITCHELL HOUSE SCHOOL 0 801875

8694 MITEK S A PTY LTD 0 9910

8695 MITHRATECH SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 476414

8696 MITRE CORE TECHNOLOGIES 0 808605
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8697 MITSUI 0 S K LINES S A PTY LTD 0 14119

8698 MIW RISK SOLUTIONS 0 799849
8699 MIX TELEMATICS 0 293628

8700 MIX TELEMATICS AFRICA (PTY)LTD 0 18294

8701 MIXSHELF 1150 CC 0 807131

8702 MJ DU KOKER 0 796699

8703 MJAYELI SECURITY SERVICES 0 775542

8704 MJEJANE FARM MANAGEMENT 0 792583

8705 MJH BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 809489
8706 MJS MINING SUPPLIES MAINTENANCE AND CONSULTANTS 0 798865

8707 MJW ELECTRICAL CC 0 183987

8708 MK MASHIANE 0 809613

8709 MKA-ZN (PTY) LTD 0 810326
8710 MKB TACTIAL (PTY) LTD - SECURITAS 0 797077

8711 MKHABELA HUNTLEY ADEKEYE INC 0 804249

8712 MKHOMBE DEVELOPMENTS PTY LTD 0 796232

8713 MKHOMBE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 796543
8714 MKHOMBE PROPERTY HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 796544
8715 MKHUHLU BUILD-IT 0 807215
8716 MKHULU ELECTRO DISTRIBUTION PROJECTS C C 0 606629

8717 MKT MARKETING SA CC 0 798775

8718 ML ASSET MANAGEMENT 0 6074

8719 ML NKOSI ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS CC 0 798611

8720 MLE ELECTRICAL CC 0 805593

8721 MLM-BENS CONSTRUCTION CC 0 811025

8722 MLOKOTHWA CONSTRUCTION 0 794947

8723 MLP DISTRIBUTORS 0 792056

8724 MM ASSET TRUST 0 812121

8725 MM EASTERN CONTRACTORS (PTY) LTD 0 799433

8726 MMA DRILLING & ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CC 0 800722

8727 MMABANA FOUNDATION 0 759508
8728 MMABATHO NWDC 0 6784

8729 MMAKGOGE CONSTRUCTION DISTRIBUTERS AND PROJECTS 0 786316

8730 MMAMATHUNTSHA SECURITY SERVICES 0 808252

8731 MMC 0 4954

8732 MMD BATTERY SERVICES 0 796613

8733 MMG SECURITIES 0 811876

8734 MMH PLANT HIRE 0 809026

8735 MMI HOLDINGS LIMITED 0 798800

8736 MMPA QUANTITY SURVEYORS & PROJECT MANAGERS (PTY) 0 802302

8737 MMS COMMUNICATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 793256

8738 MMS DEVELOPMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 809309

8739 MNGETSHE BUSINESS ENTERPRISE 0 810549

8740 MNI ARCHITECTS 0 802660

8741 MNJIYA CONSULTING 0 809527

8742 MO-MED DISTRIBUTORS CC 0 793265

8743 MOBAX SOUTH AFRICA 0 800793

8744 MOBAX TELECOMS INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 787856

8745 MOBENI INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 0 798588

8746 MOBICAST (PTY) LTD 0 802071

8747 MOBILE INVENTORY COLLATION(PTY)LTD 0 810745

8748 MOBILE TELEPHONE NETWORKS 0 8502

8749 MOBINOMICS (PTV) LTD 0 788268

8750 MOCO STEEL ENGINEERING CC 0 792246

8751 MODDERFONTEIN FARM 0 220281

8752 MODE SECURITY PTY LTD 0 790744
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8753 MODEL BOTTLE STORE CC 0 792943
8754 MODEL LIQUOR DISTRIBUTORS CC 0 789227
8755 MODEL MEATS 0 810254
8756 MODELPAK 0 2721

8757 MODENA DESIGN CENTRES 0 791095
8758 MODERN AUTO BODY 0 172552

8759 MODERN BUTCHERY 0 811545
8760 MODERN MOWERS PTY LTD 0 801751

8761 MODERNE MOTORS 0 807455
8762 MODFURN FURNITURE 0 795546
8763 MODI POWER TRANSNMISSIONS CC 0 786113
8764 MODIKWA PLATINUM MINE 0 11382

8765 MODIMOLLE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 794319
8766 MODULAR MASTS AND TOWERS CC 0 786957
8767 MODUS BUSINESS PROCESS SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 810279
8768 MOFOMO CONSTRUCTION 0 812019
8769 MOGALE CITY LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 15855
8770 MOGALE GOLD (PTY) LTD 0 800307
8771 MOGALE SOLUTION PROVIDERS 0 11493

8772 MOGODU FISH & POULTRY 0 800787
8773 MOGUL ENGINEERING CC 0 809573
8774 MOHLALENG MEDIA 0 807267
8775 MOHLALENG TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 807056
8776 MOHOKARE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 429406
8777 MOILOA TOURS AND TRANSPORT SERVICES 0 811653
8778 MOIPONE GROUP OF COMPANIES (PTY) LTD 0 802838
8779 MOIRTON 0 789508
8780 MOKETETSA PERSONNEL AND CLEANING SERVICES 0 800928
8781 MOKGOPE CONSULTING 0 811107

8782 MOKOADI FARM (PTY) LTD 0 807196
8783 MOKWENA SURFACING (PTY) LTD 0 788607
8784 MOLALATAU SECURITY 0 790334
8785 MOLAPO QUYN OUTSOURCING 0 798363

8786 MOLAPO TECHNOLOGY PTY LTD 0 2543
8787 MOLECULAR DIAGNOSTIC SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 799030
8788 MOLEMOLE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 399963
8789 MOLOGADI A NAPE BUSINESS ENTERPRISE 0 810393
8790 MOLTENO BROTHERS(PTY) LTD 0 3327

8791 MOMA MARKETING CC 0 807226
8792 MOMENTOS OF AFRICA 0 811178

8793 MOMENTUM HEALTH 0 801611

8794 MONACHUS PROJECT LOGISTICS CC 0 810400
8795 MONARCH TRAVEL GOODS (PTY) LTD 0 783948
8796 MONASH SOUTH AFRICA LIMITED 0 785970
8797 MONATENG CARAVAN PARK 0 789264
8798 MONATENG SAFARI LODGE SHAREBLOCK 0 789262

8799 MONAVONI NURSERY 0 810607

8800 MONDAZUR RESORT ESTATE HOTEL 0 787747

8801 MONDE CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 802559

8802 MONDELEZ SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 8420

8803 MONDI LIMITED 0 14408

8804 MONDIAL IT SOLUTIONS 0 582858

8805 MONENE CIVILS PTY LTD 0 4878

8806 MONEYLINE 1993 CC 0 807872

8807 MONEYLINE 207 0 732899

8808 MONEYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810346
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8809 MONEYWEB (PTY) LTD 0 4527

8810 MONGENA GAME LODGE 0 810576

8811 MONIER ROOFING SA (PTY) LTD 0 13655

8812 MONITOR-NET B K 0 28199

8813 MONSANTO S A PTY LTD 0 6436

8814 MONT CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 802215

8815 MONT ROUGE BOERDERY (EDMS) PTY 0 810683
8816 MONTAGU DRIED FRUIT (EDMS)BPK 0 284862

8817 MONTAGU DRIED FRUIT AND NUTS 0 789049

8818 MONTEAGLE MERCHANDISING SERVICES 0 809725

8819 MONTEGO PET NUTRITION 0 300820

8820 MONTEITH TRUST 0 17013

8821 MONTEVIRO ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES CC 0 798224

8822 MONTGOMERY FARMING (PTY) LTD 0 807849

8823 MONTIC DAIRY (PTY) LTD 0 10142

8824 MONTROSE GARAGE CC 0 789811

8825 MONUMENT PARK (PTY) LTD 0 793840

8826 MONUMENT PARK SPAR 0 756360

8827 MONUMENT RESTAURANT 0 806122

8828 MONUMENT SUPERSPAR 0 8398

8829 MONYETLA SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 4722

8830 MONZA MOTORS 0 805685

8831 MOOD ELECTRICAL 0 798371

8832 MOODY BLUE TRADE & INVEST 14 (PTY) LTD 0 793219

8833 MOOIGEZICHT ESTATES 0 9733

8834 MOOIPLAAS FORESTRY PTY LTD 0 6965

8835 MOOIPLAATS COLLIERY PTY LTD 0 803324

8836 MOOIRIVIER BESKERMING 0 803783

8837 MOOKGOPHONG MUNICIPALITY 0 3572

8838 MOOLMAN BRAAIKUIKENS 0 812143

8839 MOOLMAN MINING S A 0 16110

8840 MOONSTONE COMPLIANCE PTY LTD 0 387313

8841 MOONSTONE INFORMATION REFINERY 0 807316

8842 MOORDRIFT MELKERY 0 805830

8843 MOORE CONTROLS S A PTY LTD 0 547699

8844 MOORE ROAD GAS COMPANY 0 809405

8845 MOORE STEPHENS B&W 0 795902

8846 MOORE STEPHENS VDA INGELYF 0 370256

8847 MOORE STEPHENS WK INC 0 14600

8848 MOORREESBURGSE KORINGBOERE 0 3018

8849 MOOSA'S DISCOUNT WAREHOUSE 0 789483

8850 MOPANI PAKKERS 0 144494

8851 MOPANI PHARMACY 0 368018

8852 MOPANI SPAR 0 798606

8853 MOPANI TOYOTA 0 749630

8854 MOQHAKA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 625377

8855 MORAD CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 810122

8856 MORCK ENGINEERING ENTERPRISESN PTY LTD 0 786047

8857 MOREGOLF (PTY) LTD 0 794398

8858 MOREKURI TRADING 0 805641

8859 MORELETA SUPERSPAR 0 809311

8860 MORENA CLEANING SERVICES 0 785897

8861 MORESON GRONDVERSKUIWERS BK 0 790060

8862 MORESON PLUIMVEE BOERDERY PTY 0 759234

8863 MORESPORT 0 785411

8864 MORESTER LANDGOED 0 3623
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8865 MORETELE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 395054
8866 MORGADO PLANT HIRE C C 0 7004

8867 MORGAN ABATTOIR (PTY) LTD 0 12071

8868 MORGAN BEEF (PTY) LTD 0 12061

8869 MORGAN CARGO PTY LTD 0 12072

8870 MORGANCOAT (PTY) LTD 0 810148

8871 MORGANITE SA PTY 0 690
8872 MORGENSTER 0 794312

8873 MORHOT 0 794939
8874 MOROKA SWALLOWS FOOTBALL CLUB LTD 0 811017

8875 MORONE SITRUS KO - OP 0 797683
8876 MORPHO CARDS SA (PTY) LTD 0 797548

8877 MORPHO SOUTH AFRICA 0 800612
8878 MORRIS MATERIAL HANDLING (PTY) LTD 0 459

8879 MORTIMER MOTORS (PTY) LTD 0 17725

8880 MORTIMER OFFSET (PTY) LTD 0 793137

8881 MORTONS HILL FARMING CC 0 794669

8882 MORVEST HUMAN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 11430

8883 MORVEST IKHWEZI TRAVEL 0 806933
8884 MORVEST PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 87670

8885 MORVEST RETAIL (PTY) LTD 0 811171

8886 MORVEST SHARED SERVICES 0 806856
8887 MOSCON OPTICS PTY LTD 0 788087
8888 MOSEME ROAD CONSTRUCTION 0 101679

8889 MOSER 0 806556
8890 MOSES KOTANE INSTITUTE 0 811491

8891 MOSES KOTANE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 403848
8892 MOSMART INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 805565

8893 MOSO CONSULTING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 808842
8894 MOSPARE KZN (PTY) LTD 0 809616

8895 MOSPARE SA 0 809665

8896 MOSSEL BAY MUNICIPALITY 0 15847

8897 MOSSELBAAI RIVERSDAL BEGRAFNISDIENSTE 0 810234
8898 MOSSKEM APTEEK 0 499273
8899 MOSSOP WESTERN LEATHERS 0 16541

8900 MOTEKO CONSTRUCTION COST CONSULTANTS 0 793639
8901 MOTHEO CONSTRUCTION GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 788685
8902 MOTHEO FET COLLEGE 0 789501

8903 MOTHEO STEEL ENGINEERING 0 804525

8904 MOTHERS2MOTHERS SOUTH AFRICA 0 811152

8905 MOTION PERFECTION INDUSTRIES CC 0 805176

8906 MOTIV ELECTRICAL SA PTY LTD 0 798448

8907 MOTJOLI RESOURCES (PTY) LTD 0 809330

8908 MOTLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 1810

8909 MOTLEKAR BUILDING 0 812189

8910 MOTLEKAR CAPE 0 812184
8911 MOTLHAGASI CONTRACTORS 0 11641

8912 MOTO HEALTH CARE 0 795194

8913 MOTOEURO 0 809818
8914 MOTOMID (PTY) LTD 0 756424

8915 MOTOR INDUSTRY BARGAINING COUNCIL 0 759207,

7889438916 MOTORDEAL JOBURG SOUTH
.. __

0

8917 MOTORDEAL NISSAN 0 573248

8918 MOTORELLI PTY LTD 0 285388

8919 MOTORHAVEN 0 806286

8920 MOTORITE INSURANCE ADMINISTRATORS 0 1467

164 No. 37426 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 7 MARCH 2014

This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za



8921 MOTORLAND 0 803431

8922 MOTORONE 0 15889

8923 MOTORPORT TABLE VIEW 0 791367

8924 MOTSENG FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 801251

8925 MOTSENG INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 801250
8926 MOTSENG PROPERTY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 801252

8927 MOTSHOAMOS UNITED GENERAL WORKS 0 802647

8928 MOTSHWARI SECURITY & CLEANING CC 0 19935

8929 MOTSHWARI SECURITY & CLEANING GAUTENG CC 0 789610
8930 MOULDING & FRAMES INTERNATIONAL 0 794054
8931 MOULDMED HOLDINGS LTD 0 811254
8932 MOULDMED LOCUM INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE LTD 0 806907
8933 MOUNT AMANZI RESORT 0 398915
8934 MOUNT CURRIE EGEN 0 799177

8935 MOUNT EDGECOMBE COUNTRY CLUB 0 793885

8936 MOUNT NELSON HOTEL 0 18847

8937 MOUNT PLEASANT SUPERSPAR 0 806704

8938 MOUNTAIN ROCK CONSTRUCTION & PROJECTS 36 0 809820

8939 MOUNTAIN VALLEY TA EARLYBIRD FARM CAMPERDOWN 0 677217

8940 MOUNTAIN VIEW 0 807617

8941 MOUNTBATTEN INVESTMENTS 0 797082

8942 MOUNTFORT FARMING TRUST 0 811288

8943 MOVING INTO DANCE MOPHATONG TRUST 0 809193

8944 MOYANGA FAMILY FOODS 0 793838

8945 MOYANGA FAMILY FOODS 0 788944

8946 MOYANGA FAMILY FOODS 0 788948

8947 MOYANGA FAMILY FOODS 0 788949

8948 MOZAMBAR CC 0 810707

8949 MOZAMBIK RESTAURANT CC 0 810705

8950 MOZAMBIK RESTAURANT RANDPARK RIDGE 0 810703

8951 MOZAMO SECURITY PTY LTD 0 810794

8952 MOZZIE CABS PTY LTD 0 592131

8953 MP EARTH COOLING & REPAIRS CC 0 809144

8954 MPC RECRUITMENT GROUP 0 474912

8955 MPEKWENI RESORT 0 7761

8956 MPHAKATHI TRANSPORT 0 809837

8957 MPHILISI CONSTRUCTION CC 0 808435

8958 MPHO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 0 802391

8959 MPI PROPERTY ASSET MANAGEMENT 0 811308

8960 MPISI TRADING 52 PTY LTD 0 805094

8961 MPISI74 TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 791242

8962 MPJ VAN ROOYEN 0 811502

8963 MPONGO PRIVATE GAME RESERVE (PTY) LTD 0 59321

8964 MPOWER BEARINGS 0 809359

8965 MPR HIRING 0 5588

8966 MPUKUNYONI MIING 0 810163

8967 MPULELO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION CC 0 806023

8968 MPUMALANGA CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 12283

8969 MPUMALANGA COPIERS (PTY) LTD 0 796006

8970 MPUMALANGA CRANE SERVICES 0 793867

8971 MPUMALANGA DEPARTMENT OF CULTURE SPORT & RECREATION 0 787556

8972 MPUMALANGA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 0 15074

8973 MPUMALANGA GRAIN MARKETS PTY LTD 0 177287

8974 MPUMALANGA PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
WORKS ROADS AND TRANSPORT

0 775494

8975 MPUMALANGA PROVINCIAL LEGISLATURE 0 10938
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8976 MPUMALANGA REGIONAL TRAINING TRUST 0 790834
8977 MPUMALANGA TOURISM AND PARKS AGENCY 0 782221

8978 MR CLEAN 0 804570
8979 MR FARMER 0 800487

8980 MR MOZZIES PTY LTD 0 594822
8981 MR PRICE GROUP 0 484087
8982 MRA REGULATORY CONSUTLANTS 0 811543
8983 MRR PROPERTIES CC 0 801999
8984 MRS L PIENAAR 0 810856
8985 MRSI INTEGRATED SECURITY 0 811439
8986 MRSI INTEGRATED SECURITY 0 811438
8987 MS & TM TSHUNGU AND ASSOCIATES 0 3449
8988 MS ENGINEERING CC 0 811034
8989 MSC AGENCIES 0 797254
8990 MSD (PTY)LIMITED 0 15002

8991 MSG AFRIKA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 799482
8992 MSOBO COAL (PTY) LTD 0 802862
8993 MSP WHOLESALE SPARES (PTY) LTD 0 803505
8994 MSSL GLOBAL RSA MODULE ENGINEERING 0 809190

8995 MSUKALIGWA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 7488

8996 MSUNDUZI MUNICIPALITY 0 14270

8997 MSWELI INDUSTRIAL PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 793994
8998 MT AYLIFF SPAR 0 798554
8999 MTATI PROJECTS CC 0 803801

9000 MTE PUMP AND MINING SUPPLIES CC 0 808497
9001 MTEMA MASHAO CONSULTING CIVIL ENG 0 794868
9002 MTHAYIZA FARMING (PTY) LTD 0 800652

9003 MTHOMBENI & ASSOCIATES 0 802681

9004 MTHONJANENI MUNICIPALITY 0 7404

9005 MTM CIVILS 0 803225
9006 MTN GROUP MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 779881

9007 MTO FORESTRY (PTY) LTD 0 793150
9008 MTOMBO LIQUORS 0 808458
9009 MTU SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 792240
9010 MTUNZINI PRAWN FARMS 0 1230

9011 MTV NETWORKS AFRICA 0 793324
9012 MTWALUME BARGAIN WHOLESALERS 0 9265
9013 MUA INSURANCE ACCEPTANCES (PTY) LTD 0 791086
9014 MUCH ASPHALT PTY LTD 0 8663

9015 MUDZIWA TRAVEL 0 804449
9016 MUFASA OUTSOURCING CC 0 786651

9017 MUGG & BEAN BEDWORTH PARK & RIVERWALK 0 807742

9018 MUGG & BEAN ORTIA CC 0 791797

9019 MUGG & BEAN VAAL MALL 0 795413
9020 MUHANGA MINES (PTY) LTD 0 792223
9021 MUIRHEAD & ROUX CC 0 2126

9022 MUISKRAAL LEWENDE TRUST 0 802078
9023 MUKHARI SIGNS AND MARKETING ENTERPRISES (PTY) LTD 0 809545
9024 MULTI ALLOYS C C 0 99748
9025 MULTI CARE POTCHEFSTROOM 0 794661

9026 MULTI CONTRACTS SPECIALISTS CC 0 797710
9027 MULTI METALS AND MACHINERY CC 0 786221

9028 MULTI MOTORS 0 448095

9029 MULTI TYRES 0 219631

9030 MULTI-DEX 2000 PTY LTD 0 808580

9031 MULTI-MEDIA EVENT STAGING JHB 0 793676
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9032 MULTI-NET SYSTEMS 0 645615
9033 MULTI-PRO COST ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 791672
9034 MULTIBRAKE 0 808286

9035 MULTICHOICE AFRICA (PTY) LIMITED 0 15676

9036 MULTICLENS 0 19490

9037 MULTICROP C C 0 178261

9038 MULTILAYER TRADING 292 CC 0 792878

9039 MULTILEC GENERATOR SERVICES 0 805764
9040 MULTILOADS (PTY) LTD 0 787042

9041 MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS 0 787188
9042 MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS SERVICES 0 799334

9043 MULTINIT (PTY) LTD 0 17620

9044 MULTISERV (PTY) LTD 0 811363
9045 MULTISTAGE COOLING CC 0 387629
9046 MULTISURGE CC 0 809668
9047 MULTITHENE CORRUGATED CONTAINERS AND PACKAGING 0 809933

9048 MULTITOOL ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 811955
9049 MULTOTEC MANUFACTURING (PTY) LIMITED 0 3004

9050 MULTOTEC PROCESS EQUIPMENT 0 732313
9051 MULTOTEC PTY LTD 0 787389
9052 MULTOTEC RUBBER PTY LTD 0 787396
9053 MULTOTEC WEAR LININGS (PTY) LIMITED 0 3463

9054 MUNASHE TRANSPORT SERVICES 0 795133

9055 MUNICH REINSURANCE COMPANY 0 5064

9056 MUNICIPALITY OF UMTATA 0 528276

9057 MUNITECH 0 796386

9058 MUNNIK BASSON DAGAMA INCORPORATED 0 421313

9059 MUNNIK FIURIE 0 808856

9060 MUNRO CONSULTIG ACTUARIES 0 808733
9061 MURATIE WINE FARM (PTY) LTD 0 808408
9062 MURRAY & DICKSON CONSTRUCTION 0 13431

9063 MURRAY & ROBERTS CEMENTATION PTY (LTD) 0 2682

9064 MURRAY & ROBERTS CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 802427
9065 MURRAY & ROBERTS LTD 0 2261

9066 MURRAY & ROBERTS PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 794804

9067 MURRAY AND ROBERTS BUILDINGS PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 787392

9068 MURRAYFIELD MOTORS 0 809819

9069 MUSHROOMS 4 AFRICA 0 783919

9070 MUSINA MUNICIPALITY 0 11133

9071 MUSTEK LIMITED 0 750955

9072 MUTALE MUNICIPALITY 0 14795

9073 MUTCH TRANSPORT PTY LTD 0 379782

9074 MUTUAL & FEDERAL INSURANCE CO LTD 0 4725

9075 MUTUAL AUSTEN SAFE AND SECURITY CAPE 0 793352

9076 MUTUAL INTERESTS (PTY) LTD 0 812168

9077 MVELAPHANDA HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 811290

9078 MVUMA CC 0 1578

9079 MW DE WET & SEUNS BOERDERY 0 789413

9080 MW WHEELS (PTY) LTD 0 5926

9081 MWEB 0 2512

9082 MWORLD BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 795745

9083 MY GAS 0 801380

9084 MY LIGHT HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 788458

9085 MY PRIVATE DEALER CC 0 805142

9086 MYDBA 0 794235

9087 MYKA REPACKING 0 811559
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9088 MYMARKET COM (PTY) LTD 0 225592
9089 MYTELNET 0 809478
9090 N & R ELECTRONIC & MECHANICAL SUPPLIES PTY LTD 0 18011

9091 N C S ENGINEERING 0 13172

9092 N F DIE CASTING PTY LTD 0 680475
9093 N I C INSTRUMENTS PTY LTD 0 503594
9094 N I CONSTRUCTION & INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 460869
9095 N L FRANKLIN TRADING AS LOVEMORE MUSIC 0 802704
9096 N M G CONSULTANTS & ACTUARIES PTY LTD 0 13317
9097 N S K SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 19734
9098 N W D PLASTIC 0 243094
9099 N W K LIMITED AND SUBSIDIARIES 0 4828
9100 N2 CONSULTANTS CC 0 809978
9101 N2 MOTORS 0 805660
9102 NAARTJIE CLOTHING 0 10454

9103 NAASPAR PTY LTD 0 588578
9104 NAIDU CONSULTING(PTY)LTD 0 800210
9105 NAKISANI HYGIENE SERVICE 0 4535

9106 NALA CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 791402
9107 NALA MUNISIPALITEIT 0 7236
9108 NALCO AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 793151

9109 NALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 355
9110 NALEDI NKANYEZI HOSPITAL 0 1681

9111 NALEDI PARADIGM 0 791084
9112 NALEDI RAIL ENGINEERING 0 795077
9113 NALEDI SECURITY PTY LTD 0 429594
9114 NAMA KHOI MUNICIPALITY 0 252350
9115 NAMAKWA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 237110
9116 NAMAKWA KLEI STENE 0 803953
9117 NAMANDLA PLANT HIRE PTY (LTD) 0 799569
9118 NAMANDLA ROADS & CIVILS C C 0 684238
9119 NAMANE COMMODITIES (PTY) LTD 0 809347
9120 NAMANE FINANCIAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 805127
9121 NAMANE RESOURCES (PTY)LTD 0 808902
9122 NAMAQUA WINES BPK 0 787624
9123 NAMIBIAN MEAT IMPORTERS AND EXPORTERS 0 810192
9124 NAMLOG PTY LTD 0 787023
9125 NAMMIC ENGINEERING CC 0 808740
9126 NAMPAK MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 479456
9127 NANCEFIELD PAINTS CC 0 808882
9128 NANDO'S BANBURY 0 791435
9129 NANDO'S BRACKENHURST 0 791443

9130 NANDO'S CARNIVAL MALL 0 811299
9131 NANDO'S CHICKENLAND KEY WEST 0 811372
9132 NANDO'S COASTLANDS 0 811893
9133 NANDO'S FAERIE GLEN 0 811099
9134 NANDO'S KLERKSDORP 0 803187
9135 NANDO'S LATHAM STREET 0 803188
9136 NANDO'S MENLYN 0 811102
9137 NANDO'S MUSINA 0 811103
9138 NANDO'S PANORAMA 0 811478
9139 NANDO'S PARKVIEW 0 811104
9140 NANDO'S RUIMSIG 0 811374
9141 NANDO'S SASOLBURG 0 795484
9142 NANDO'S SILVERTON 0 811105
9143 NANDO'S STANGER 0 811905
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9144 NANDO'S THOHOYANDOU 0 811100
9145 NANDO'S VEREENIGING 0 790536
9146 NANDOS 0 794547
9147 NANDOS CHICKENLAND 0 788444
9148 NANDOS VANDERBIJLPARK 0 795487
9149 NANOX ARCHITECTS 0 797406
9150 NANSU STAAL EDMS BPK 0 811445
9151 NAPIER WINERY 0 803730
9152 NARANJA PACKERS 0 795991

9153 NASATECH (PTY) LTD 0 789231

9154 NASHUA CAPE TOWN 0 799196
9155 NASHUA COMMUNICATIONS PTY LTD 0 789414
9156 NASHUA EASTERN CAPE 0 198563

9157 NASHUA EASTRAND 0 15242

9158 NASHUA FREE STATE AND NORTHERN CAPE 0 811561

9159 NASHUA KOPANO 0 16344

9160 NASHUA MANGAUNG 0 139058

9161 NASHUA MOBILE PTY LTD 0 35

9162 NASHUA NORTH EAST 0 15068

9163 NASHUA NORTH WEST 0 809666
9164 NASHUA TSHWANE 0 787134
9165 NASHUA WINELANDS 0 628162
9166 NASIONALE MUSEUM 0 4396
9167 NASPOTI J & M SECURITY SOLUTIONS 0 811065
9168 NATAL ASSOCIATED COLLIERIES (PTY) LTD 0 796971

9169 NATAL FOREST PRODUCTS 0 11328

9170 NATAL GASKETS (PTY) LTD 0 807755
9171 NATAL PORTLAND CEMENT 0 9373

9172 NATAL SCALE COMPANY CC 0 789064
9173 NATCOM ELECTRONICS PTY LTD 0 777975

9174 NATELA IMPORTERS (PTY) LTD 0 248167
9175 NATGLASS DISTRIBUTORS PTY LTD 0 248339
9176 NATGLASS PROCESSING & MANUFACTORING PTY LTD 0 25466
9177 NATGLASS PROCESSING AND MANUFACTURING (GAUTENG) 0 811536
9178 NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL MARKETING COUNCIL 0 796091

9179 NATIONAL AIRWAYS CORPORATION PTY LTD 0 216206
9180 NATIONAL ARTS COUNCIL OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 811430
9181 NATIONAL ASPHALT 0 1622

9182 NATIONAL AUTO GLASS 0 7558

9183 NATIONAL BARGAINING COUNCIL FOR THE CLOTHING MANUF 0 9865

9184 NATIONAL BIOPRODUCTS INSTITUTE 0 9585

9185 NATIONAL BRANDS LIMITED 0 15674

9186 NATIONAL BUSINESS INITIATIVE TRADING AS NATIONAL BUSINESS
INITIATIVE FOR GROWTH DEVELOPMENT AND DEMOCRACY

0 11213

9187 NATIONAL CABLES (PTY) LTD 0 4702

9188 NATIONAL CAR CORPORATION 0 94250

9189 NATIONAL CARS & TRUCKS C C 0 736797

9190 NATIONAL CHICKS 0 6710

9191 NATIONAL CHRONIC SOLUTIONS (NCS) 0 798147

9192 NATIONAL CONVEYOR PRODUCTS CC 0 809416

9193 NATIONAL DAIRY EQUIPMENT PTY LTD 0 5643

9194 NATIONAL DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING 0 6080

9195 NATIONAL DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 0 8515

9196 NATIONAL DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 0 7667

9197 NATIONAL DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM 0 792748
9198 NATIONAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT 0 4284
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9199 NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 0 5597

9200 NATIONAL EMPOWERMENT FUND 0 208619
9201 NATIONAL ENERGY REGULATOR OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 638

9202 NATIONAL HEALTH LABORATORY SERVICES 0 1182

9203 NATIONAL HEAVY HAULAGE PTY LTD 0 10351

9204 NATIONAL HOME BUILDERS REGISTRATION COUNCIL 0 359675

9205 NATIONAL HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION 0 754132

9206 NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL MINERALS CC 0 800713
9207 NATIONAL INQUIRY SERVICES CENTRE (PTY) LTD 0 790573
9208 NATIONAL INSTITUTE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT 0 802545
9209 NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION 0 788827
9210 NATIONAL LIBRARY OF SA 0 753454

9211 NATIONAL LOTTERIES BOARD 0 92967
9212 NATIONAL NUCLEAR REGULATOR 0 1856

9213 NATIONAL PAYMENT DISTRIBUTION AGENCY 0 796360
9214 NATIONAL PLASTERERS CC 0 805845

9215 NATIONAL POWER CONTRACTS 0 802439
9216 NATIONAL PROSECUTING AUTHORITY 0 7041

9217 NATIONAL RADIOLOGY SERVICES INC 0 790103

9218 NATIONAL RENAL CARE PTY LTD 0 4064
9219 NATIONAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION 0 6237
9220 NATIONAL RIMS 0 789642

9221 NATIONAL SHIP CHANDLERS (NATAL) 1989 (PTY) LTD 0 798018
9222 NATIONAL SORGHUM BREWERIES LTD 0 10937

9223 NATIONAL STADIUM SA (PTY) LTD 0 809553
9224 NATIONAL STAINLESS STEEL CENTRE 0 808060
9225 NATIONAL STATIONERY C C 0 590152

9226 NATIONAL TREASURY 0 826

9227 NATIONAL TRUCK WORKSHOP & TRUCK SALES 0 809020

9228 NATIONAL URBAN RECONSTRUCTION & HOUSING AGENCY 0 4952

9229 NATIONAL WOOL GROWERS ASSOCIATION OF SA 0 795553
9230 NATIONAL YOUTH DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 0 808092

9231 NATIONWIDE SECURITY HOLDINGS 0 793587
9232 NATIVA PTY LTD 0 62370

9233 NATIVE DIGITAL AGENCY PTY LTD 0 793070
9234 NATURAL HERBS AND SPICES 0 803637

9235 NATURAL VALUE FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 811201

9236 NATURE'S CHOICE CC 0 806335

9237 NATURES CHOICE PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 21308
9238 NATUS & CECILIA VAN RENSBURG ARCHITECTS CC 0 511286

9239 NAUDE BAKSTENE B K 0 620575

9240 NAUTIC AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 808768
9241 NAVADA CLOTHING 0 1684

9242 NAZ MAC FAST FOOD CC 0 793871

9243 NAZARETH HOUSE 0 801311

9244 NBC HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 405448
9245 NBCRFI 0 1354

9246 NC MOTORS BK 0 809600

9247 NCAMISLE SECURITY SERVICES CC 0 807930

9248 NCC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 786123

9249 NCP CHLORCHEM (PTY) LTD 0 781

9250 NCR CONSULTING CC 0 805724

9251 NCS RESINS 0 805908

9252 NCT FORESTRY CO-OPERATIVE LTD 0 4207

9253 ND GOBLE WILL TRUST (FAMILY ESTATE LATE ND GOBLE) 0 755922

9254 NDABAZABANTU PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 810563
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9255 NDLAMBE MUNICIPALITY 0 13080
9256 NDLOVU MEDICAL TRUST 0 605086
9257 NDLOVU WIRE ROPES 0 797400
9258 NDUMU SECURITY 0 790750
9259 NDWEDWE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 811353
9260 NEAT PACKING CC 0 792305
9261 NEBAVEST 46 (PTY)LTD 0 791567
9262 NECSA 0 6888
9263 NED GEREF GEMEENTE PELLISSIER 0 805700
9264 NEDCOR BANK LTD 0 13251

9265 NEETHLINGBROERS (WYNKELDERSHOEK) 0 802204
9266 NEIL ELLIS WINES (PTY) LTD 0 6382
9267 NEIL MULLER CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 9995
9268 NEL & LION CACHET INGELYF 0 157364
9269 NEL HAVINGA AND CORBETT 0 807623
9270 NEL MAHLANGU CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 802318
9271 NEL TANKS CC 0 802003
9272 NELCO CARPENTRY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 803438
9273 NELEDZI CLEANING SERVICES 0 811872
9274 NELEDZI SERVICES PTY LTD 0 201484
9275 NELS BODY EORKS 0 809692
9276 NELSON MANDELA BAY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY 0 754344
9277 NELSON MANDELA BAY TOURISM 0 789444
9278 NELSON MANDELA FOUNDATION 0 809161
9279 NELSON MANDELA METROPOLITAN UNIVERSITY 0 7010
9280 NELSPRUIT AUTO MOTORS PTY LTD 0 384098
9281 NELSPRUIT CROSSING SUPERSPAR 0 698193
9282 NELSPRUIT MICA 0 776168
9283 NELSPRUIT WHOLESALERS PTY LTD 0 3592
9284 NEO SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 787110
9285 NEOFRESH (PTY) LTD 0 779801
9286 NEOTEL PROPRIETARY LIMITED 0 781906
9287 NEOVIA LOGISTICS SERVICES SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 791773
9288 NEPTUN BOOT 0 754847
9289 NESANDLA CIVILS 0 810248
9290 NESTDIV TRADING C C 0 327678
9291 NESTLE (SOUTH AFRICA) PTY LTD 0 5781

9292 NET ASSESS PTY LTD 0 809997
9293 NET1 APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES SOUTH AFRICA 0 13701

9294 NET1 FIHRST HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 795417
9295 NET1 UNIVERSAL ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS 0 795412
9296 NETCARE LIMITED 0 13620

9297 NETCONNECT C C 0 208388
9298 NETFLORIST (PTY) LTD 0 800840
9299 NETSURIT 0 21038
9300 NETTEX (PTY) LTD 0 1113

9301 NETTO INVEST CC 0 809314
9302 NETWATER PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD 0 792040
9303 NETWORKING HIV AIDS COMMUNITY OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 808779
9304 NEVEN MATTHEW (PTY) LTD 0 4664
9305 NEW ADVENTURE BROKERS 0 811668
9306 NEW ADVENTURE LABOUR HIRE AND SERVICES (PTY)LTD 0 788855
9307 NEW AFRICA CONTROL ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 810490
9308 NEW AFRICA DEVELOPMENTS 0 807498
9309 NEW AFRICA LABOUR HIRE AND CONTYRACTORS CC 0 799153
9310 NEW AGE TYRE SPECIALISTS CC 0 798310
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9311 NEW AGE WELDING SOLUTION 0 811498
9312 NEW BALANCE SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 787730
9313 NEW CLICKS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY)LTD 0 17097
9314 NEW DAWN FARMING ENTERPRISE PTY LTD 0 788117
9315 NEW EARTH WASTE SOLUTIONS 0 806272
9316 NEW ERA CONTAINERS CC 0 808859
9317 NEW ERA PEST & WEED CONTROL PTY LTD 0 810813
9318 NEW ERA RECRUITMENT SERVICES CC 0 806088
9319 NEW GENERATIONS READYMIX 0 805322
9320 NEW HEIGHTS 1249CC 0 804429
9321 NEW HOLLAND PUBLISHING (SOUTH AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 535651
9322 NEW INTERGRATED CREDIT SOLUTIONS 0 804431
9323 NEW LACEY'S PROMOTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 809242
9324 NEW MAYFAIR CAPE TOWN 2008 0 786149
9325 NEW MEDIA LABS PTY LTD 0 803892
9326 NEW MEDIA PUBLISHING 0 343406
9327 NEW NATIONAL ASSURANCE CO LTD 0 4696
9328 NEW NUMBERPLATE REQUISITES C C 0 575368
9329 NEW PLANT NURSERY 0 791302
9330 NEW SOUTH MAIN CONVENIENCE CENTRE 0 811271

9331 NEW STAR CONSTRUCTION 0 798417
9332 NEW TELTRON (PTY) LTD 0 788460
9333 NEW VAAL MOTORS VEREENIGING 0 12732
9334 NEW WAY POWER (PTY) LTD 0 790944
9335 NEW WINDS ELECT ENG CC 0 798676
9336 NEW WORLD MENLYN 0 808505
9337 NEWCASTLE COGENERATION 0 786466
9338 NEWCASTLE DAIRY CC 0 811531

9339 NEWCASTLE KINGS HOTEL PTY LTD 0 512932
9340 NEWCASTLE LOCAL COUNCIL 0 10671

9341 NEWCASTLE PROPERTY TRUST (NEWCASTLE MALL) 0 803260
9342 NEWCASTLE VOLKSWAGEN & AUDI NEWCASTLE 0 69089
9343 NEWCO PLUMBING CC 0 805517
9344 NEWELEC EDMS BPK 0 400144
9345 NEWLANDS STEEL CC 0 792974
9346 NEWLINE FOOTWEAR 0 789424
9347 NEWLOOK COSMETICS 0 796095
9348 NEWLOOK INVESTMENTS 0 811094
9349 NEWPORT CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 272323
9350 NEWPORT LD 0 806323
9351 NEWRAK MINING PTY LTD 0 786175
9352 NEWSCLIP MEDIA MONITORING PTY LTD 0 2704
9353 NEWTOWN LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS 0 301697
9354 NEXGEN COMMUNICATIONS 0 802618
9355 NEXIA CAPE FINANCIAL SERVICES 0 807675
9356 NEXIA CAPE TOWN 0 791610
9357 NEXIA LEVITT KIRSON 0 792338
9358 NEXIWARE (PTY) LTD 0 808603
9359 NEXOR RUBBER AND INDUSTRIAL 0 811139
9360 NEXOR519 0 808142
9361 NFB PRIVATE WEALTH MANAGEMENT 0 807937
9362 NFP 0 811968
9363 NGA AFRICA PTY LIMITED 0 788918
9364 NGA CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 11371

9365 NGAKA MODIRI MOLEMA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 786405
9366 NGELETHU CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 787114
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9367 NGK CERAMICS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 7765
9368 NGK SPARK PLUGS (SA)(PTY) LTD 0 785803
9369 NGL LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS CC 0 792372
9370 NGONYAMA OKPANUM & ASSOCIATES (PTY) LTD 0 798648
9371 NGQURA BRICK PTY LTD 0 15227
9372 NGQUSHWA MUNICIPALITY 0 802055
9373 NGUBANE AND CO JHB INC 0 786911
9374 NGULULU BULK CARRIERS (PTY) LTD 0 574086
9375 NGWALUNGU TRADING CC 0 809954
9376 NGWENYA NO 3 SHARE BLOCK 0 7507
9377 NH-LORD CHARLES HOTEL 0 5303
9378 NI -DA TRANSPORT PTY LTD 0 802600
9379 NIAM EMBROIDERY 0 789647
9380 NIBBLY BITS CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 13528
9381 NICHOLSON SMITH AGENCIES CC 0 795596
9382 NICHOM BUSINESS CONSULTING 0 810187
9383 NICK VAN DER MERWE & SEUNS BOERDERY BK 0 788415
9384 NICKS FOODS 0 789317
9385 NICK'S FOODS PTY LTD EAST LONDON 0 789362
9386 NICKERSON-ZWAAN SA (PTY) LTD 0 802080
9387 NICO PRETORIUS WYNLANDVERVOER TRANSPORT 0 808072
9388 NICOR CONSTRUCTION CC 0 809916
9389 NICRO 0 4195
9390 NICTUS MEUBELS EDMS BPK 0 567606
9391 NIEKERKSKUIL BOERDERY CC 0 810207
9392 NIELCON BK 0 806815
9393 NIGEL LOK FAMILY TRUST 0 807240
9394 NIHILENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED INCORPROATED 0 800863
9395 NII ADDY FURNITURE PTY LTD 0 808569
9396 NIKE SA 0 9378
9397 NILAZONE PTY LDT 0 808860
9398 NIMAG (PTY) LTD 0 790865
9399 NIMBLE CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES FUND 0 806911
9400 NIMBLE GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 792107
9401 NIMUE SKIN TECHNOLOGY 0 794845
9402 NINGI SERVICES CC 0 325596
9403 NINIAN & LESTER (PTY) LTD - CLOTHING 0 3570
9404 NINIAN & LESTER (PTY) LTD - TEXTILES 0 16666

9405 NIORO PLASTICS (PTY) LTD 0 811194
9406 NIQUA SECURITY SERVICES PTY LTD 0 147495
9407 NISSAN EASTERN CAPE 0 789726
9408 NISSAN S A PTY LTD 0 9937
9409 NISSI SECURITY SERVICES 0 796073
9410 NITRAN OPHTHALMIC PRECISION INSTRUMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 808609
9411 NIXOR INTEGRATED SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 806432
9412 NJG CONSTRUCTION 0 801622
9413 NJM TRUCKS 0 809346
9414 NJR STEEL CENTRAL BUYING (PTY) LTD 0 811121

9415 NJR STEEL EXPORTS (PTY) LTD 0 811122
9416 NJR STEEL FLAT PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 811123
9417 NJR STEEL JOHANNESBURG NORTH 0 423264
9418 NJR STEEL MESH (PTY) LTD 0 811125
9419 NJR STEEL PAINT (PTY) LTD 0 809179
9420 NJR STEEL POLOKWANE (PTY) LTD 0 809236
9421 NJR STEEL REINFORCING (PTY) LTD 0 809181

9422 NJR STEEL STRUCTURES (PTY) LTD 0 811124
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9423 NJR WANT STEEL (PTY) LTD 0 809238
9424 NK CUTTING CC 0 809776
9425 NKANDLA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 808991

9426 NKANGALA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 361443
9427 NKGWETE-IT SOLUTIONS 0 808855
9428 NKHENSI CAROL CONSULTANCY AND PROJECTS 0 811822

9429 NKOMATI MINE JOINT VENTURE 0 779824
9430 NKONKI INCORPORATED 0 6812
9431 NKONKOBE MUNICIPALITY 0 11688
9432 NKS STEEL CONSTRUCTION 0 800935
9433 NKULEKO 123 (PTY) LTD 0 811313
9434 NKUNA SECURITY SERVICES 0 18824
9435 NKUNZI MILKYWAY (PTY) LTD 0 783905

9436 NKUNZI PHARMACEUTICALS 0 802987
9437 NKUNZI UNSGAARD PTY LTD 0 795550
9438 NKWAZI INDUSTRIAL RETICULATION PTY LTD 0 786538
9439 NLK FORESTRY CONTRACTORS 0 801070
9440 NMT ELECTRODES (PTY) LTD 0 810336
9441 NN ARCHITECTS 0 803372
9442 NNYANA SHAKWANA TRADING ENTERPRISE 0 810201

9443 NO LIMITS 0 798647
9444 NO WIRE TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 788221

9445 NOAH CAPITAL MARKETS (PTY) LTD 0 479936
9446 NOBBY'S CONSTRUCTION 0 807958
9447 NODINO PROF CONSTRUCTION 0 806541

9448 NOKIA SIEMENS NETWORKS SA (PTY) LTD 0 15222

9449 NOLITHA (PTY) LTD 0 800405

9450 NOLOGY (PTY) LTD 0 94831

9451 NOMAD CONSTRUCTION CC 0 803571

9452 NOMADUKU SECURITY SERVICES 0 11969

9453 NOMTSALANE 0 8118
9454 NON FERROUS METAL WORKS (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 673705

9455 NONEN RANCH 0 811091

9456 NONGAFA TRADING 0 800825
9457 NONKE PETROLEUM (PTY) LTD 0 793816

9458 NONSUCH INTERIOR CONSULTANTS 0 811371

9459 NOOITGEDACHT BOERDERY 0 808793
9460 NOORD KAAP LANDBOUDIENS B K 0 449721

9461 NORCONSULT IYANDA 0 775451

9462 NORCROS SA (PTY) LTD 0 806440
9463 NORDEX ENERGY SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 808687

9464 NORDLAND PTY LTD 0 786632

9465 NORIS FRESH PRODUCE (PTY) LTD 0 755189

9466 NORLAND CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 5377

9467 NORMANDIEN FARMS PTY LTD 0 326292
9468 NORMAT FARMS CC 0 794163
9469 NORPHARM 0 811567
9470 NORSENET INDUSTRIAL (PTY) LTD 0 810036

9471 NORSENET MINING SUPPORT (PTY) LTD 0 809955
9472 NORSENET PTY LTD 0 12094

9473 NORTH & ROBERTSON EAST LONDON PTY LTD 0 534805
9474 NORTH CITY PANELBEATERS CC 0 794465
9475 NORTH COAST 1 STOP 0 799259
9476 NORTH GAUTENG MENTAL HEALTH 0 809220
9477 NORTH REEF ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 19112

9478 NORTH SAFETY PRODUCTS AFR PTY LTD 0 2948
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9479 NORTH STAR ALLIANCE 0 806574
9480 NORTH WEST BULK CARRIERS 0 799542
9481 NORTH WEST HUMAN SETTLEMENTS 0 790748
9482 NORTH WEST MINING SERVICES 0 799696
9483 NORTH WEST PROVINCIAL 0 13298
9484 NORTH WEST SPORT ARTS AND CULTURE 0 686
9485 NORTH-WEST UNIVERSITY 0 8213
9486 NORTHAM CHROME PRODUCERS (PTY) LTD 0 788375
9487 NORTHAM PLATINUM LIMITED 0 6160
9488 NORTHAM TOYOTA 0 687253
9489 NORTHERN CAPE PROVINCIAL ADMINISTRATION 0 785867
9490 NORTHERN CAPE PROVINCIAL TREASURY 0 785973
9491 NORTHERN HARDWARE & GLASS (PTY) LTD 0 394
9492 NORTHERN HAULAGE SA PTY LTD 0 545582
9493 NORTHERN NATAL CIVILS 0 800261
9494 NORTHERN OCEAN MARINE 0 811018
9495 NORTHERN PROJECTS 0 791697
9496 NORTHERN SECURITY 0 807441

9497 NORTHLANDS GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 0 791918

9498 NORTHWEST NEWSPAPERS (PTY) LTD 0 807620
9499 NORTHWEST PARKS AND TOURISM BOARD 0 775544
9500 NORTHWEST RECYCLING 0 589768
9501 NORTHWEST TRANSPORT INVESTMENTS 0 787218
9502 NORTHWOLD SPAR AND TOPS 0 809566
9503 NORTON LAMBRIANOS SA INC 0 775681

9504 NORTON-LAMBRIANOS C C 0 212108
9505 NORTONS AUTO SERVICES 0 669953
9506 NORVO CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 806030
9507 NOSTRADA ROCK MECHANICS CONSULTANCY CC 0 809770
9508 NOUVELLE LA COTTE 0 11599

9509 NOUWENS CARPETS (PTY) LIMITED 0 4792

9510 NOVA BRICKS (PTY) LTD 0 5004
9511 NOVA ENGINEERING WORKS (PTY) LTD 0 14121

9512 NOVA MOTORS 0 797288
9513 NOVAGROUP (PTY) LTD 0 755762
9514 NOVARTIS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 1695

9515 NOVATEK DRILLS (PTY) LTD 0 812111

9516 NOVATOR IT SUPPORT SERVICES 0 806814
9517 NOVITA SHOES CC 0 805721

9518 NOVO ENERGY PTY LTD 0 804702
9519 NPC (ELECTRONICS) LTD 0 3961

9520 NPC CIMPOR PTY LTD 0 782643
9521 NPCC CLEANING 0 794593

9522 NQABASHE CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 802412
9523 NQATSHANA FUELS 0 807165
9524 NRB LOGISTICS CC 0 798993
9525 NRB PIPING SYSTEMS 0 750174
9526 NRB PIPING SYSTEMS GAUTENG (PTY) LTD 0 790998
9527 NSA METALS (PTY) LTD 0 10961.

5678989528 NTAMBANANA MUNICIPALITY 0

9529 NTATE SECURITY AND CLEANING SERVICES 0 795849,
40379530 NTE COMPANY LTD 0

9531 NTENE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 811613
9532 NTINGWE TEA 0 796458

9533 NTK LIMPOPO AGRIC CORPORATION PTY LTD 0 12332

9534 NTOKOZWENI DEVELOPERS CC 0 788838
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9535 NTT NISSAN 0 786811
9536 NTT TOYOTA LOW VELD 0 808544
9537 NTT VOLKSWAGEN 0 786840
9538 NTT VOLKSWAGEN 0 789560
9539 NTT VOLKSWAGEN WORCESTER 0 786646
9540 NU HOME INTERIORS 0 799672

9541 NU HOOP BOERDERY BK 0 792434
9542 NU MAIN CASH & CARRY 0 793612

9543 NU-FIBERFORM PLASTICS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 265186
9544 NU-PRO COMMODITIES 0 792570

9545 NU-QUIP KZN (PTY) LTD 0 738531

9546 NU-WORLD INDUSTRIES 0 678
9547 NUANGLE MEDICAL (PTY) LTD 0 809584
9548 NUBERRY FRUITS CC 0 788497

9549 NUCLEUS CHAIN STORES (PTY) LTD 0 801794
9550 NUCLEUS RETAIL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 801795
9551 NUCLEUS SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 801793
9552 NUCON PLUMBING WHOLESALERS CC 0 798702

9553 NUCON ROAD & CIVIL 0 24186
9554 NUFORM SOUTH COAST 0 808664
9555 NUICON DEVELOPERS 0 810747
9556 NULLI SECUNDUS BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 10606

9557 NUMBER TWO PIGGERIES 0 503953
9558 NUMBI AUTO 0 737428
9559 NUMILL MARKETING (PTY) LTD 0 792235
9560 NUMZAAN SAFARI BK 0 811895
9561 NUNGU GROUP HOLDINGS 0 812093
9562 NUNGU TRADING 195 (PTY) LTD 0 712

9563 NUNGU TRADING PTY LTD 0 790123
9564 NURA ENERGY (PTY) LTD 0 810143
9565 NURSETEC (PRETORIA) CC 0 795752

9566 NURSETEC EAST RAND (PTY) LTD 0 800027
9567 NURSING EMERGENCIES 0 546967
9568 NURSINGWISE 0 793941

9569 NUSAMATIC INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 19005

9570 NUSTART HOLDINGS 0 791406
9571 NUTA LANDGOED BK 0 806391

9572 NUTEC DIGITAL INK PTY LTD 0 801068
9573 NUTEC SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 727

9574 NUTRI FEEDS PTY LTD 0 789877

9575 NUTRI FLO CC 0 786962

9576 NUTRIBASE CC 0 790157

9577 NUTRIPICK 0 809949
9578 NUTRITHERAPY 0 806690
9579 NUWAY HOUSING DEVELOPMENT 0 794267
9580 NV PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD 0 796645
9581 NVG SA 0 807330
9582 NWJ FINE JEWELLERY (PTY) LTD 0 7011

9583 NWL SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 806915

9584 NYAMEZELA BUSINESS ADVISORY SERVICES 0 793594

9585 NYAMEZELA CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY)LTD 0 784448

9586 NYANDENI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 246640
9587 NYATHI ANTI POACHING UNIT 0 806831

9588 NYATHI SUGAR RIDGE LIVING EARTH 0 806160

9589 NYATI MOTORS (PTY) LTD 0 791691

9590 NYATI SAFARI LODGE (PTY) LTD 0 809841
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9591 NYAWA BOERDERY 0 802390
9592 NYCOMED (PTY) LTD 0 751572
9593 NYLACAST SA PTY LTD 0 795842

9594 NYLETI SALES 0 810242
9595 NYLSTENE (PTY) LTD 0 779901

9596 NYONI PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 798398
9597 NZELELE VALLEY INITIATIVE 0 785877
9598 0 & M ENGINEERING 0 795730
9599 0 K GROCER PONGOLA 0 783740
9600 0 T B CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 188270
9601 O'BRIEN RECRUITMENT 0 11312

9602 O'KEEFFE & SWARTZ CONSULTANTS PTY LTD 0 10698

9603 0-LINE (PTY) LTD 0 504870
9604 02 PRODUCTIONS 0 811474
9605 OAK TREE INTERMEDIARIES (PTY) LTD 0 811935
9606 OAK VALLEY ESTATES (PTY) LTD 0 2762

9607 OAKFIELDS PICK 'N PAY 0 1897

9608 OAKHURST INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 0 799421

9609 OASIS CARE CENTRE 0 795513
9610 OASIS GROUP HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 1651

9611 OASIS WATER ALBERTON 0 812029
9612 OASIS WATER MIDDELBURG CC 0 807583
9613 OASYS INNOVATIONS PTY LTD 0 4924
9614 OB ONE TRADING CC 0 608598
9615 OBC DRY GOODS 0 811429
9616 OBERHOLZER EN SEUNS BOERDERY 0 797517
9617 OBERTHUR TECHNOLOGIES (PTY)LTD 0 21312

9618 OBJECTIVE LABOUR SOLUTIONS C C 0 100271

9619 OBJECTIVE PERSONNEL BENONI CC 0 109261

9620 OBS TRAINING AND LABOUR SOLUTIONS 0 803096
9621 OBZ FAMILY SUPERMARKET 0 786151

9622 OCC CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 810084
9623 OCC ENGINEERING CC 0 809475
9624 OCC PTY LTD 0 798593
9625 OCCUSURE PTY LTD 0 792256
9626 OCEAN AFRICA CONTAINER LINES (PTY) LTD 0 791845
9627 OCEAN AIR (PTY) LTD 0 809271

9628 OCEAN BASKET LEPHALALE 0 806265
9629 OCEAN BASKET SOMERSET WEST 0 796155

9630 OCEAN BREEZE FOOD MERCHANTS CC 0 793518
9631 OCEAN LEGACY MARINE (PTY) LTD 0 788593
9632 OCEANA BRANDS LIMITED 0 787778
9633 OCEANA GROUP LIMITED 0 245Z
9634 OCEANA GROUP LTD 0 8649
9635 OCEANA LOBSTER LTD 0 775799
9636 OCEANIC SEAGULL MARITIME CC 0 810803
9637 OCTA ENGINEERING KROONSTAD CC 0 794406
9638 OCTA HOPPERS 0 794342

9639 OCTAGON FINANCIAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 198158

9640 OCUMED EYE AND LASER INSTITUTE (PTY)LTD 0 791342

9641 ODEPARTMENT OF THE PREMIER 0 3261

9642 ODGER BELEGGINGS 0 2488

9643 ODINI TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 8578

9644 ODIRILE IT HOLDING (PTY) LTD 0 799671

9645 ODYSSEY SECURITY SOLUTIONS 0 8128

9646 OFF ROAD TRADERS 0 811004
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9647 OFF THE WALL PROMOTIONS & EVENTS C C 0 362715

9648 OFF-MED FURNITURE AND MEDICAL WAREHOUSE CC 0 810916
9649 OFFICE DIRECT 0 808993
9650 OFFICE LOGIC (PTY) LTD 0 796424
9651 OFFICE OF THE PENSION FUNDS ADJUDICATOR 0 809032
9652 OFFICE OF THE PREMIER 0 16306

9653 OFFICE OF THE PREMIER 0 2989

9654 OFFICE OF THE PREMIER FREE STATE PROVINCIAL GOVERMENT 0 165960
9655 OFFICE OF THE PREMIER KZN 0 16561

9656 OFFICE OF THE PREMIER MPUMALANGA 0 15319

9657 OFFICE OF THE PREMIER NORTHERN CAPE 0 784153
9658 OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 0 4442

9659 OFFICEGURU 0 809484
9660 OFFICESCAPE INTERIOR CONTRACTORS 0 793073
9661 OFUSS SERVICES 0 793962

9662 OGILVY CAPE TOWN 0 2475

9663 OGILVY JOHANNESBURG 0 4573

9664 OH-TWO CLOTHING (PTY) LTD 0 746191

9665 OHLANGA WHOLESALERS (PTY) LTD 0 811918
9666 OHLHORST AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 3397

9667 OHSCARE CC 0 801230
9668 OIL CO RETAIL PTY LTD 0 786803

9669 OIL CO WHOLESALE PTY LTD 0 786801

9670 OIL SEPARATION SERVICES CC 0 810361

9671 OILKOL PTY LTD 0 775633
9672 OK FOODS LICHTENBURG 0 783526

9673 OK GROCER 0 786172

9674 OLA FILMS 0 798575

9675 OLAM SA (PTY)LTD 0 801922

9676 OLBRO CARRIERS CC 0 799281

9677 OLD MUTUAL FINANCE (PTY) LTD 0 793119

9678 OLD MUTUAL LIFE ASSURANCE CO SA LTD 0 7362

9679 OLIEVELDE BOU AND HARDEWARE BK 0 802356
9680 OLIFANTSDRIFT BOERDERY 0 811889
9681 OLIFANTSKOP BOERDERY 0 811891

9682 OLIVIER BETON 0 802083
9683 OLIVIER CONSTRUCTION 0 800192

9684 OLYMPIC BUS LINES 0 802891

9685 OMEGA COMMUNICATIONS PTY LTD 0 5180

9686 OMEGA CONSTRUCTION & BUILDING (PTY) LTD 0 811118
9687 OMEGA DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 122719

9688 OMEGA GAS 0 801575

9689 OMEGA HR SOLUTIONS 0 775689

9690 OMEGA RETAIL SECURITY C C 0 12456

9691 OMEGA RISK SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 5309
9692 OMEGAPEOPLE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS 0 775863

9693 OMEME ELECTRICAL UNITY 0 791010

9694 OMNI STRUCT NKOSI (PTY) LTD 0 10542

9695 OMNIA GROUP LTD 0 16164

9696 OMNICAR HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 780222

9697 OMNICO 0 795282

9698 OMNICOM MEDIA GROUP SA (PTY) LTD 0 996

9699 OMNICOR (PTY) LTD 0 214425

9700 OMNICOVER STRATEGIC SUPPORT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810202

9701 OMNIGRAPHICS COMMERCIAL (PTY) LTD 0 498

9702 OMNIPLESS MANUFACTURING 0 788189
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9703 OMOHLE CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 809349
9704 OMRON ELECTRONICS 0 792009
9705 ON DEMAND PRINT & DESIGN 0 810050
9706 ON DIGITAL MEDIA PTY (LTD) 0 792759
9707 ON PREMISES LAUNDRIES 0 800391
9708 ON TAP PAARL 0 798958
9709 ON THE RUN MARKETING CC 0 803120
9710 ON TIME LABOUR HIRE CC 0 793829
9711 ONDERBERG VERWERKINGSKOOPERASIE BEPERK 0 30460
9712 ONDERSTEPOORT BIOLOGICAL PRODUCTS 0 10709
9713 ONE AND ONLY CAPE TOWN (PTY) LTD 0 790464
9714 ONE DIGITAL MEDIA 0 792923
9715 ONE FINANCIAL SERVICES HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 807453
9716 ONE STOP FRESH FRUIT AND MEAT MARKET 0 801510
9717 ONE TURN TRADING 182 (PTY) LTD 0 788566
9718 ONE-UP SUPERMARKET PTY LTD 0 411796
9719 ONECELL HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 20395
9720 ONELOGIX PTY LTD 0 804253
9721 ONENEBULA(PTY)LTD 0 790521
9722 ONLINE ELECTRICAL CC 0 809706
9723 ONLINE MARKETING 0 798948
9724 ONLY THE BEST (PTY) LIMITED 0 5310
9725 ONS HANDELSHUIS KOOP BPK 0 755291
9726 ONS TUIS 0 479389
9727 ONS TUISTE 0 802286
9728 ONS TUISTE BLOEMFONTEIN 0 20400
9729 ONSGROEI BOERDERY 0 745370
9730 ONSITE SERVICES SA (PTY) LTD 0 805525
9731 ONVLEE ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 375300
9732 OOBA (PTY) LTD 0 7746

9733 OORKANT BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 7381

9734 OOS KAAP MELKMASJIENE 0 807189
9735 OOS RAND VLEIS MECCA CC 0 393411
9736 OOS TRANSVAAL KALKVERSKAFFERS 0 799307
9737 OOSTENBERG PATROLS CC 0 803590
9738 OP PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD 0 810270
9739 OPEN ACCESS INTERNET CC 0 811130
9740 OPEN AFRICA 0 810145
9741 OPEN CIRCLE PROJECTS ONE CC 0 14346
9742 OPEN EDGE TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 803077
9743 OPEN HOUSE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 4753
9744 OPICONSIVIA 0 811547
9745 OPRAH WINFREY LEADERSHIP ACADEMY FOR GIRLS SA 0 787821

9746 OPTIC 1 POWERLINES PTY LTD 0 803420
9747 OPTICAL FIBRE TRENDS CC 0 805128
9748 OPTIMAL CONTROL SYSTEMS 0 792015
9749 OPTIMUM AIR CONDITIONING 0 811179
9750 OPTIMUM COAL MINE PTY LTD 0 789186
9751 OPTIMUM LEARNING TECHNOLOGIES 0 806121

9752 OPTIMUM MINERALS (PTY) LTD 0 798940

9753 OPTIMUM PRODUCTION DIRECTION PTY LTD 0 804000
9754 OPTIPHARM HEATH CARE LTD 0 786794

9755 OPTIPOWER PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 791072

9756 OPTIVEST HEALTH SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810124
9757 ORACLE AIRTIME SALES PTY LTD 0 16131

9758 ORACLE CORPORATION SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 797325
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9759 ORANGE FALLS 0 335313
9760 ORANGE GROVE DAIRY 0 793870
9761 ORANJE MYNBOU & VERVOER (PTY) LTD 0 11051

9762 ORANJE RIET WATERGEBRUIKERSVERENIGING 0 4275
9763 ORANJE SERVICE CENTRE 0 757590
9764 ORANJERIVIER WYNKELDERS (KOOP) BPK 0 4892
9765 ORANJEVIS JOINT VENTURE 0 789301
9766 ORBIS SECURITY SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 786150
9767 ORCHARDS SPAR 0 808816
9768 ORCOM TRAIDING 0 803241

9769 ORE & METAL COMPANY LIMITED 0 7190
9770 OREPORT (PTY) LTD 0 4162
9771 ORICOL ENVIROMENTAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 784451

9772 ORIGIN CONSULTING 0 213210
9773 ORIGIN ALUMINIUM BLOEMFONTEIN (PTY) LTD 0 792584
9774 ORIGIN ALUMINIUM CAPE TOWN PTYLTD 0 787131
9775 ORIGIN ALUMINIUM DURBAN (PTY) LTD 0 792318
9776 ORIGIN ALUMINIUM JOHANNESBURG (PTY) LTD 0 792581

9777 ORIGIN ALUMINIUM PORT ELIZABETH (PTY) LTD 0 792757
9778 ORIGIN WINE 0 792647
9779 ORION ENGINEERED CARBONS (PTY) LTD 0 7103
9780 ORION FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 0 787561

9781 ORION HOTELS & RESORTS 0 303487
9782 ORION ILS LOGISTICS 0 806600
9783 ORION SECUTITY SERVICES 0 801354
9784 ORLANDO CONSTRUCTION 0 803433
9785 ORLANDO PIRATES FOOTBALL CLUB 0 794323
9786 ORLEY FOODS PTY LTD 0 793899
9787 ORNATE SIGNS AND SANDBLASTING 0 809802
9788 ORO AGRI SA PTY LTD 0 802791

9789 ORTHOPAEDIC SERVICES GEORGE 0 788232

9790 ORYX FENCING 0 811899
9791 ORYX MAINTENANCE & CONSTRUCTION CC 0 15784

9792 ORYX OIL SOUTH AFRICA 0 809935
9793 ORYX PHARMACY 0 799817
9794 ORYX PIPE PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 810324
9795 ORYX PLANT 0 807604
9796 ORYX ROAD FRIGHT 0 811007
9797 OSBORN ENGINEERED PRODUCTS S A PTY LTD 0 494

9798 OSCON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS (PTY) LTD 0 799748
9799 OSIRIS TRADING 0 6471

9800 OSIZWENI EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT CENTRE 0 811014
9801 OSMANS CLOCKS & WATCHES-CAPE 0 152241

9802 OSTRIMARK SA PTY LTD 0 800248
9803 OSTRISWELL 0 789441

9804 OTHANDWENI TRAINING CENTRE 0 810806
9805 OTICON SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 359474
9806 OTIS (PTY) LTD 0 1608

9807 OTR TYRE CLINIC 0 793683
9808 OTT TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 52288
9809 OTTERKUIL BOERDERY 0 800443

9810 OTTO BOCK SOUTH AFRICA 0 799958
9811 OTTO BROS DISTRIBUTORS 0 791251

9812 OTTO BROTHERS DISTRIBUTORS PTY LTD 0 203182

9813 OTTO MARKETING C C 0 227093
9814 OTTO WIRELESS SOLUTIONS 0 810198
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9815 OUBERG BOERDERY BK 0 801839
9816 OUDEPONT EDMS BPK 0 12350

9817 OUDTSHOORN MUNICIPALITY 0 6217
9818 OUR LADY OF FATIMA DOMINICAN CONVENT SCHOOL 0 631798
9819 OUR MOTORS 0 793494
9820 OUT PROTECTION SERVICES 0 809678
9821 OUTDOOR ILLUMINATION CC 0 800545
9822 OUTENIQUA GARAGE 0 798880
9823 OUTENIQUA OOGKLINIEK 0 86567
9824 OUTFORCE (PTY) LTD 0 336876
9825 OUTLINE CC 0 415581
9826 OUTLOOK FARMS C C 0 2983
9827 OUTOTEC RSA (PTY) LTD 0 792641

9828 OUTOVARIA CC 0 788892

9829 OUTSOURCE 0 803969
9830 OUTSOURCED RISK AND COMPLIANCE ASSESMENT (PTY) 0 804082
9831 OUTSURANCE 0 798673

9832 OVER-ALL ROAD EXPRESS 0 809948
9833 OVERBERG AGRI BEDRYWE PTY LTD 0 542406
9834 OVERBERG DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 793031

9835 OVERBOARD CLOTHING CC 0 811815

9836 OVERNIGHT LOGISTICS PTY LTD 0 789380

9837 OVERROX TRADING 55 CC 0 803229
9838 OVERSEAS MOVE MANAGEMENT 0 808806
9839 OVERSTRAND MUNICIPALITY 0 19308

9840 OVERVAAL PROTEA PRODUKTE 0 1847

9841 OVK OPERATIONS LIMITED 0 5762

9842 OW BUNKER SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 804324
9843 OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS SA 0 757369

9844 OXYON HUMAN CAPITAL SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 807043
9845 OYSTER PLASTICS 0 787659
9846 OZOCLEAN (PTY) LTD 0 809396
9847 OZZIES HOME DEPOT 0 40929
9848 P & F PRODUCTS CC 0 805129
9849 P & L HARDWARE 0 744648

9850 P & M SKIETWERKE 0 809477
9851 P C TRAINING & BUSINESS COLLEGE PTY LTD 0 7300

9852 P E BOLT & HARDWARE SUPPLIES PTY LTD 0 746504

9853 P FARM AGENTE 0 807962

9854 P FORCE SECURITY SERVICES 0 808467

9855 P G C CIVILS 0 576201

9856 P I C M RANDFONTEIN PTY LTD 0 782501

9857 P J PROJECTS 0 260821

9858 P M PLACEMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 278641

9859 P N FAUL 0 802984
9860 P P C 0 17761

9861 P P C CEMENT PTY LTD 0 17577

9862 P REUVERS PLASE (EDMS) BPK 0 6322

9863 P&A SEEDLINGS 0 811641

9864 P&I ENGINEERING WORKS 0 798687

9865 P&P SECURITY CONSULTANTS CC 0 797718

9866 PA FOUCHE VERVOER 0 807994

9867 PA KAMFER INGELYF 0 791123
9868 PA VENTER OPTOMETRIST 0 811867

9869 PA VENTER SHOPFITTERS 0 785685

9870 PA WALTER AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 797540
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9871 PAARDEKOP BOERDERY 0 751317
9872 PAARL BRICKFIELDS 0 808165
9873 PAARL COLDSET PTY LTD 0 414052
9874 PAARL EAST SUPERS PAR 0 791709
9875 PAARL LABELS (PTY) LTD 0 789654
9876 PAARL MEDIA CAPE 0 7333
9877 PAARL MEDIA GAUTENG (PTY) LTD 0 782831

9878 PAARL MEDIA KZN 0 808906
9879 PAARL MEDIA PAARL PTY LTD 0 8117
9880 PABALLO & KHUMO TRADING CC 0 800020
9881 PABAR PTY LTD 0 507413
9882 PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LINES SA (PTY) LTD 0 9296
9883 PACK & STACK 0 7007
9884 PACKAGING SHOPPE 0 800219
9885 PACKPORT TRADING(PTY)LTD TRADING AS MANLINE MEGA 0 811033
9886 PACMAR PTY LTD 0 18510

9887 PADDOCK TEA PROCESSORS (PTY) LTD 0 748322
9888 PAE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES CC 0 811354
9889 PAIL PAC PTY LTD 0 230594
9890 PAINT & LADDERS (PTY) LTD 0 2743

9891 PAINT AND LADDERS KLERKSDORP 0 801158
9892 PAINTCOR CC 0 789533
9893 PAINTMASTER CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 793656
9894 PAINTWORX MANUFACTURING 0 800174
9895 PAIR OUTFRED BUCKWORKS CC 0 811182
9896 PAK 2000 (PTY) LTD 0 792591
9897 PAKCO (PTY) LTD 0 10866

9898 PAKMED SELF MEDICATION 0 798255
9899 PAKWORKS PTY LTD 0 252579
9900 PAL BUS SERVICE 0 804485
9901 PAL SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 809419
9902 PALABORA MINING COMPANY LIMITED 0 738735
9903 PALABORA SCAFFOLDING 0 105951

9904 PALACE SHOPFITTERS C C 0 360759
9905 PALIAN (PTY) LTD 0 795683
9906 PALKOR PTY LTD 0 97168
9907 PALM FOOTWEAR (PTY) LTD 0 3089
9908 PALM MOTORS 0 9370

9909 PALM PARK HOTEL 0 365788
9910 PALM STATIONERY MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD 0 738213
9911 PALMIN KITCHENS 0 805296
9912 PALS CLOTHING PTY LTD 0 673381

9913 PAM (PTY) LTD 0 21726
9914 PAM GOLDING PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD 0 3950

9915 PAN AFRICAN DEVELOPMENT 0 730706
9916 PANAMA JACKS 0 810040
9917 PANAROTTIS KLERKSDORP 0 795070
9918 PANAROTTIS POTCH 0 807425
9919 PANASONIC BUSINESS SYSTEMS 0 791081

9920 PANDA DIAMONDS C C 0 514729
9921 PANDAE STORAGE SYSTEMS 0 809782
9922 PANDU PAPER PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 805864
9923 PANEL TECHNIQUE (PTY) LTD 0 809006
9924 PANELBEATING UNLIMITED 0 792882

9925 PANELCRAFT BODY WORKS (PTY) LTD 0 796595

9926 PANELS & CONTROLLERS (PTY) LTD 0 802201
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9927 PANNAR SEED PTY LTD 0 9042

9928 PANORAMA ESTATES HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION 0 796331

9929 PANORAMA PUBLICATIONS PTY LTD 0 352078

9930 PANPLAAS BOERDERY 0 812068

9931 PANSOLUTIONS HOLDINGS LTD 0 790487

9932 PANTHER PAVING PTY LTD 0 786463

9933 PANWELD PTY LIMITED 0 803594

9934 PAPA BOA RESTUARANT 0 810021

9935 PAPA'S FOOD 0 809746
9936 PAPER FORCE CC 0 800100
9937 PAPERIGHT (PTY) LTD 0 806352
9938 PAPERKEM PTY LTD 0 477867
9939 PAR SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 73637

9940 PARABIS SA 0 799298

9941 PARACHUTE INDUSTRIES OF SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 787094

9942 PARACON SA (PTY) LTD 0 107

9943 PARADIGM PROJECT MANAGEMENT 0 795581

9944 PARADISE JUICES CC 0 809040

9945 PARADISE SECURITY 0 811235
9946 PARAMOUNT INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 0 811856
9947 PARAMOUNT LAND SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 811714

9948 PARAMOUNT MILLS PTY LTD 0 10854

9949 PARAMOUNT TRAILERS CC 0 801199

9950 PARCEVAL (PTY) LTD 0 757149

9951 PARETO LIMITED 0 8101

9952 PAREXEL INTERNATIONAL 0 19141

9953 PARK CARE CENTRE 0 788802

9954 PARK INN SANDTON 0 792500

9955 PARK MOTORS 0 807354
9956 PARK MOTORS VEREENIGING 0 801123

9957 PARK PATROL SECURITY 0 511083
9958 PARKDEV SA (PTY) LTD 0 740402

9959 PARKER MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 18705

9960 PARKER-HANNIFIN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 8667

9961 PARKHILL PANEL BEATERS 0 809019
9962 PARKHURST SERVICE STATION 0 810996

9963 PARKLANDS COLLEGE 0 274192

9964 PARKLANE SUPERSPAR 0 783586
9965 PARKTONIAN ALL-SUITE HOTEL PTY LTD 0 15210

9966 PARLIAMENT OF RSA 0 1572

9967 PARMALAT SA (PTY) LTD 0 1141

9968 PARROT PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 789798

9969 PARSEC HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 719000

9970 PARSONS BRINCKERHOFF AFRICA PTY LTD 0 1456

9971 PARSONS ENGINEERING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 803302

9972 PARTLAND CC 0 797061

9973 PARTNERS IN PERFORMANCE SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 793129

9974 PARTSERVE CHANNEL SUPPORT (PTY) LTD 0 804086

9975 PARTY DESIGN (PTY) LTD 0 4505

9976 PASCO PACKAGING CC 0 811666

9977 PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 13955

9978 PASSENHAM (PTY) LTD 0 10754

9979 PAT CORNICK 0 794502

9980 PATCH TECH (PTY) LTD 0 809506

9981 PATCON BLDG & CIVIL ENG CONRACTORS C C 0 11521

9982 PATCON SALES 0 805475

STAATSKOERANT, 7 MAART 2014 No. 37426 183

This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za



9983 PATENSIE ACHT BOERDERY 0 9544

9984 PATENSIE SITRUS BEPERK 0 6277

9985 PATHEQ Q P L LOGISTICS 0 115504

9986 PATLEYS 0 7253

9987 PATQUIP CC 0 807852

9988 PATRYSBERG CITRUS (EDMS) BPK 0 799158

9989 PATRYSBERG VERPAKKING 0 799157
9990 PATRYSVLEI 0 18738

9991 PAUL BAYVEL EYETHU SALES PTY LTD 0 808540
9992 PAUL BURGER VILJOEN 0 787252
9993 PAUL ROOS EN SEUNS CIVILS 0 809377
9994 PAULPIETERSBURG SUPERSPAR 0 805672
9995 PAULPIETERSBURG TIMBERS 0 753175
9996 PAX CONVENIENCE STORES LIMITED 0 800117
9997 PAX DISTRIBUTION FS (PTY) LTD 0 811643
9998 PAXMAN CONSTRUCTION CC 0 798569
9999 PAYMENT ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 806109
10000 PBS SLITTING AND SHEETING 0 810414
10001 PBT TECHNOLOGIES SERVICES PTY LTD 0 3764

10002 PC BOUERS 0 800794
10003 PC DIRECT 0 811685
10004 PC INTERNATIONAL 0 791450
10005 PC VAN RENSBURG TRANSPORT (PTY)LTD 0 791866
10006 PC WASTE PAPER PTY LTD 0 809599
10007 PC WORX RUSTENBURG 0 657407
10008 PCB TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 797376
10009 PCR MINING CONSULTANTS AND LABOUR HIRE 0 13459

10010 PCS ASSIGNMENTS PTY LTD 0 798900

10011 PD NAIDOO & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING ENGINEERS PTY 0 6038

10012 PD OTTO ELEKTRIES 0 810402
10013 PD VAN REENEN 0 796607

10014 PDNA MINING & INDUSTRIAL (PTY) LTD 0 15163

10015 PDR CONSTRUCTION CC 0 804715
10016 PDS TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 809763

10017 PE CONVENIENCE CENTRE (PTY) LTD 0 807951

10018 PE LOUBSER BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 807120
10019 PEACEFORCE SECURITY GROUP 0 20811

10020 PEARL STAR 90 CC 0 798935

10021 PEARL VALLEY GOLF ESTATE (PTY) LTD 0 792959
10022 PEARSON HOLDINGS SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 430263
10023 PEBBLETREE CONSULTING 0 717971

10024 PEC METERING PTY LTD 0 795950
10025 PEDI-PEDI INVESTMENTS CC 0 804402
10026 PEERMONT GLOBAL SOUTHERN HIGHVELD 0 788935

10027 PEERMONT HOTELS CASINOS RESORTS 0 787706
10028 PEERS CAR SALES 0 810943
10029 PEERS VILLAGE 0 811344
10030 PEERS VILLAGE HEALTH CARE 0 811351

10031 PEFCO (PTY) LTD 0 6424

10032 PEGASUS CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS 0 531478

10033 PEGASUS CONSULTING SERVICES 0 807003

10034 PEGASUS FISHING EDMS BPK 0 13069

10035 PEGASUS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES CC 0 792148

10036 PEGASUS STEEL PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 277128
10037 PEGASYS STRATEGY AND DEVELOPMENT 0 792303
10038 PEIRONE POINTLINE 0 797874
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10039 PEKAN PHAKAMANI 0 810374
10040 PELE KAOFELA CC 0 795706
10041 PELHAM PLASTICS (PTY) LTD 0 791166
10042 PELINDABA 0 811006
10043 PEN QUIP CC 0 809312
10044 PEN-AKSIE 0 373243
10045 PENBRO KELNICK (PTY) LTD 0 791049
10046 PENCAR MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 799057
10047 PENG INVESTMENTS TA LEO HAESE BMW 0 13875
10048 PENHILL FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 786263
10049 PENINSULA BEVERAGE CO PTY LTD 0 17149

10050 PENINSULA DRUMS CC 0 3009
10051 PENINSULA PACKAGING (A DIVISION OF ASTRAPAK MANUFACTURING

HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD
0 800112

10052 PENINSULA PIPELINE SERVICES CC 0 806850
10053 PENINSULA POWER PRODUCTS 0 460422
10054 PENINSULA SALES 0 812118
10055 PENNY FARTHING ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 799487
10056 PENNYPINCHERS MOUNT EDGECOMBE 0 808659
10057 PENRYN COLLEGE 0 360503
10058 PENTACON CIVILS (PTY) LTD 0 793427
10059 PENTALIN TRADING 56 PTY LTD 0 809108
10060 PENUMBRA COAL MINING 0 784799
10061 PEO TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 788655
10062 PEOPLES PHARMACY 0 811080
10063 PEOTONA GROUP HOLDINGS 0 792531

10064 PEP A DIVISION OF PEPKOR RETAIL LTD 0 3081

10065 PEP CLOTHING 0 6689
10066 PEPENERO 0 798871
10067 PEPPADEW INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 18008
10068 PEPPER CLUB LUXURY HOTEL & SPA 0 799453
10069 PEPPER GROVE PICK N PAY 0 16905
10070 PEPPINA SALES 0 804017
10071 PEPPS POLOKWANE PREPARATORY SCHOOL & COLLEGE 0 337181
10072 PERCOMA ENGINEERING 0 800716
10073 PERDEBERG TRUCKS (PTY) LTD 0 811146
10074 PERDEFONTEIN BOERDERY 0 792003
10075 PERDM CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 803743
10076 PEREGRINE HOLDINGS LIMITED 0 20

10077 PEREIRA'S STEEL WORKS 0 795677
10078 PERFECT PEOPLE SOLUTIONS 0 186110
10079 PERFORMANCE LABORATORIES 0 795313
10080 PERFORMANCE PLANT HIRE 0 798878
10081 PERFORMANTA TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 803356
10082 PERI FORMWORK SCAFFOLDING ENGINEERING 0 757683
10083 PERISHABLE PRODUCTS EXPORT CONTROL BOARD 0 373825
10084 PERKINELMER SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 809066
10085 PERMARK FIELD MARKETING 0 786183
10086 PERMARK SUPPLY NETWORK 0 6429
10087 PERMATOOL PTY LTD 0 273189
10088 PERMOSEAL 0 704660

10089 PERNOD RICARD SOUTH AFRICA 0 797422

10090 PERSAF HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 798542

10091 PERSAS PROTECTION 0 798632

10092 PERSONAL HOME SECURITY-EAST RAND 0 796271

10093 PERSONNEL AVENUE 0 809223
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10094 PERSPEX SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 3078
10095 PETER BLOND & ASSOCIATES (PTY) LTD 0 3719
10096 PETER'S METALS CC 0 811709
10097 PETRA DIAMONDS SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 705664
10098 PETRA PETROLEUM PTY LTD 0 808928
10099 PETREL ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 808029
10100 PETRI SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 755840
10101 PETRO CHEM TECHNICAL SERVICES 0 809774
10102 PETROCALL CC 0 802775
10103 PETROCHEMICAL PIPING SERVICES 0 790137
10104 PETROFER 0 791184
10105 PETROLEUM AGENCY SA 0 12103
10106 PETROLEUM MARKETING ORGANISATION (PTY) LTD 0 660
10107 PETROPORT N12 0 811032
10108 PETROSA 0 755240
10109 PETROW FOOD INGREDIENTS 0 272415
10110 PEUGEOT CITROEN SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 3440
10111 PEUGEOT VEREENIGING 0 781281
10112 PEX HYDRAULICS CAPE TOWN CC 0 810345
10113 PEZULA RESORT HOTEL AND SPA 0 785914
10114 PF DE VILLIERS BOERDERY 0 791710
10115 PF SERVICES & SUPPLIES 0 794104
10116 PFAFF HOIST AND RIGGING (PTY) LTD 0 803177
10117 PFC COMPUTERS EASTERN CAPE 0 806478
10118 PFERD SOUTH AFRICA 0 791106
10119 PFISTERER ( PTY) LTD 0 3945
10120 PFIZER 0 262

10121 PFK ELECTRONICS (PTY) LTD 0 754105
10122 PFS - PREMIUM FINANCING SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 796209
10123 PG BISON LTD 0 749818
10124 PG GLASS 0 812081

10125 PG GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 4460
10126 PH HEAT TREATMENT CC 0 796847
10127 PH MARKETING CC 0 807657
10128 PH THERON BOERDERY 0 794007
10129 PH THERON BOERDERY T A PITSANA MILLS 0 794008
10130 PHADZIRI COACHES (PTY) LTD 0 808199
10131 PHAHAMA SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT PTY LTD 0 145975
10132 PHAKAMA FUNERAL SOCIETY PTY LTD 0 797781

10133 PHAKAMA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ADMINISTRATION 0 811598
10134 PHAKAMANI SOLUTIONS (PTY)LTD 0 811896
10135 PHAKISA CORPORATE 0 803232
10136 PHAKISA FREIGHT 0 803227
10137 PHAKISA TECHNICAL 0 803230
10138 PHAKISAWORLD FLEET SOLUTION (PTY) LTD 0 789071

10139 PHALABORWA WAREHOUSE CC 0 317693
10140 PHAMBILI PACKAGING CC 0 810401

10141 PHAMBILI PIPELINES PTY LTD 0 792007
10142 PHANGELA GROUP 0 806167
10143 PHANGELA STAFF HIRE CC 0 785988
10144 PHAPHAMA METAL INDUSTRIES CC 0 811737
10145 PHARAOH CEMENT (PTY) LIMITED 0 796850
10146 PHARMA CARE 0 810294
10147 PHARMA DYNAMICS 0 15299

10148 PHARMA NATURA PTY LTD 0 10376

10149 PHARMA Q (PTY) LTD 0 16882
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10150 PHARMA VALU ESSELEN STREET 0 41636
10151 PHARMACARE LTD 0 16041
10152 PHARMACEUTICAL CONTRACTORS PTY LTD 0 795565
10153 PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PTY)LTD SA 0 790706
10154 PHARMACHEM PHARMACEUTICALS (PTY) LTD 0 800414
10155 PHARMACHEMIE PTY LTD 0 9236
10156 PHARMACY DIRECT (PTY) LTD 0 787038
10157 PHAROAH AUTO INVESTMENTS 0 794021
10158 PHASE TWO COMPUTERS DIRECT 0 801026
10159 PHAT CONCEPTS 0 801386
10160 PHATSHOANE HENNEY ATTORNEYS 0 752089
10161 PHATWE CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 795304
10162 PHAYIZA ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CC 0 800370
10163 PHBAGALE INC 0 636602
10164 PHEONIX INDUSTRIAL CC 0 812154
10165 PHEPHISA MINING 0 788527
10166 PHG GROUP 0 806747
10167 PHI DISTRIBUTORS C C 0 176505
10168 PHIDISANANG FORWARDING (PTY) LTD 0 808792
10169 PHILASIPHILE CONTRACTORS CC 0 797474
10170 PHILCO 0 255368
10171 PHILLIPS INDUSTRIES CC 0 810299
10172 PHILTON AUTOTRIM PTY LTD 0 795945
10173 PHILVER SERVICES (PTY)LTD 0 596564
10174 PHINCHIX 0 754131

10175 PHISANTEKRAAL BOERDERY BK 0 810080
10176 PHOENIX SLAG SERVICES OF SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 803262
10177 PHOENIX SPUR 0 789371
10178 PHOENIX STEEL GAUTENG ARGENT IND LTD 0 755091
10179 PHOENIX STEEL MPUMALANGA 0 801166
10180 PHOENIX STEEL NATAL 0 744900
10181 PHOKATHABA PLATINUM 0 807149
10182 PHOLOSA ASSET MANAGEMENT PTY LTD 0 20506
10183 PHOPHANE GENERAL TRADING 0 807619
10184 PHORMPAK SA CC 0 809815
10185 PHOTO & BEYOND (PTY) LTD HEAD OFFICE 0 174219
10186 PHP ELEKTRIES 0 798373
10187 PHS COSMETICS CC 0 810620
10188 PHUMAPHAMBILI TRANSPORT CC 0 801241
10189 PHUMATRA TRANSPORT ENTERPRISE CC 0 809092
10190 PHUMELELA AFRICA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING (PTY)LTD 0 20971

10191 PHUMELELA BUSINESS CONSULTANTS CC 0 15262
10192 PHUMELELA EMPLOYMENT SERVICES 0 779297
10193 PHUMELELA GAMING AND LEISURE 0 775673
10194 PHUTHING COLLEGE (SUMMIT COLLEGE) 0 801838
10195 PHUTHUMA PROJECTS CC 0 800690
10196 PI SHURLOK ENGINEERING PTY LIMITED 0 786367
10197 PIA SOLAR SA 0 809560
10198 PIATTO RESTAURANT AND GRILL CEDAR SQUARE 0 797641

10199 PICARDI REBEL LIQUORS 0 791320
10200 PICK & PAY FAMILY STORE VANDERBIJLPARK 0 9609
10201 PICK & PAY PIETERMARITZBURG 0 804430
10202 PICK 'N PAY FAMILY PIET RETIEF 0 788791
10203 PICK 'N PAY FAMILY STORE KLINKENBERG 0 789713
10204 PICK 'N PAY FAMILY STORE ODENDAALSRUS 0 615197
10205 PICK 'N PAY FAMILY STORE STATION ROAD LENASIA 0 786737
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10206 PICK 'N PAY FAMILY STRUBENVALE 0 786423
10207 PICK 'N PAY FAMILY SUPERMARKET MITCHELLS PLAIN 0 789739
10208 PICK 'N PAY GORDON'S BAY 0 20003
10209 PICK 'N PAY MIDWAY MEWS 0 811274
10210 PICK 'N PAY PAROW 0 541751

10211 PICK 'N PAY SAN RIDGE SQUARE 0 811273
10212 PICK 'N PAY THE REEDS 0 803855
10213 PICK 'N PAY TSELES FAMILY STORE 0 810780
10214 PICK 'N PAY ZEERUST FAMILY SUPERMARKET 0 789507
10215 PICK 'N SAVE SUPER SPAR 0 810627
10216 PICK A PAY FAMILY 0 20502
10217 PICK A PAY FAMILY SUPERMARKET ERMELO 0 10399
10218 PICK A PAY SILVERWATER CROSSING 0 792316
10219 PICK AND PAY MAFIKENG 0 788590
10220 PICK N PAY @ HARTIES 0 802435
10221 PICK N PAY ATLANTIS 0 811695
10222 PICK N PAY BEAUFORT WEST 0 788215
10223 PICK N PAY BOULEVARD 0 809777
10224 PICK N PAY BRENTWOOD 0 808167
10225 PICK N PAY DUNDEE 0 591025
10226 PICK N PAY EDENMEADOW 0 789178
10227 PICK N PAY FAMILY 0 8323
10228 PICK N PAY FAMILY DOUGLASDALE 0 601197
10229 PICK N PAY FAMILY GERMISTON 0 8328
10230 PICK N PAY FAMILY NORTHMEAD MALL 0 786756
10231 PICK N PAY FAMILY STORE EAST LONDON 0 32004
10232 PICK N PAY FAMILY STORE MAITLAND 0 801718
10233 PICK N PAY FAMILY STORE PLUMSTEAD 0 3120
10234 PICK N PAY FAMILY STORE WITBANK 0 810310
10235 PICK N PAY FAMILY SUPERMARKET 0 801615
10236 PICK N PAY FAMILY SUPERMARKET BRIGHTWATER COMMONS 0 16876
10237 PICK N PAY FAMILY SUPERMARKET MDANTSANE 0 811796
10238 PICK N PAY FAMILY SUPERMARKET NEWCASTLE 0 6075
10239 PICK N PAY FAMILY SUPERMARKET NORTHCLIFF SQUARE 0 747174
10240 PICK N PAY FAMILY SUPERMARKET PIONEER PARK NEWCASTLE 0 604624
10241 PICK N PAY FAMILY SUPERMARKET UMHLANGA 0 810504
10242 PICK N PAY FAMILY SUPERMARKET WITPOORTJIE 0 225145
10243 PICK N PAY GLEN VILLAGE 0 803857
10244 PICK N PAY KHAYELITSHA 0 787847
10245 PICK N PAY KOKSTAD 0 790218
10246 PICK N PAY LEPHALALE 0 798168
10247 PICK N PAY MARKET 0 136063

10248 PICK N PAY MATATIELE 0 805202
10249 PICK N PAY MINI MARKET LAKEFIELD 0 795966
10250 PICK N PAY MTHATHA 0 811522

10251 PICK N PAY MTUBATUBA 0 800003
10252 PICK N PAY RETAILERS PTY LTD 0 12288
10253 PICK N PAY RIVER PARK 0 809693
10254 PICK N PAY STORE PORT SHEPSTONE 0 227511

10255 PICK N PAY STRAND STREET 0 785781

10256 PICK N PAY SUPERMARKET BRITS 0 789659
10257 PICK N PAY SUPERMARKET VRYBURG 0 10151

10258 PICK N PAY VAN RIEBEECK PARK 0 804309
10259 PICK N PAY VREDENBURG 0 760265

10260 PICK N PAY WHEEL 0 788274
10261 PICK N' BUILD 0 795073
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10262 PICK N' PAY MINI MARKET-ASTON MANOR 0 110003
10263 PICK N' PAY SHERWOOD 0 789662
10264 PICK N' PAY WESTVILLE JUNCTION 0 810344
10265 PICK'N PAY STERLAND 0 809728
10266 PICKNPAY FAMILY SUPERMARKET VRYHEID 0 788302
10267 PICO JEWELLERS 0 3272
10268 PICS2BOOK 0 807239
10269 PICTO BUSBY 0 307490
10270 PICTORIAL PRESS 0 783765
10271 PIDELTA (PTY) LTD 0 796756
10272 PIE CITY ALBERT STREET 0 591990
10273 PIE CITY HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 788092
10274 PIE CITY PAROW 0 801715
10275 PIE CITY SMITH (PTY) LTD 0 752494
10276 PIE CITY THOHOYANDO 0 801709
10277 PIENAAR BROTHERS (PTY) LTD 0 796072
10278 PIENAAR SITHOLE AND ASSOCIATES PTY LTD 0 798217
10279 PIERRE CRONJE (PTY) LTD 0 7284
10280 PIERRE VERCUEIL BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 801745
10281 PIET ENGELBRECHT TRUST 0 18848
10282 PIET RETIEF AUTO CLINIC 0 810321
10283 PIET RETIEF SUPERSPAR 0 805671
10284 PIETER DUVENHAGE TRUST 0 11112
10285 PIETRIA HARDEWARE 0 798634
10286 PIFSA NPC 0 802997
10287 PIKITUP JOHANNESBURG (PTY) LTD 0 3433
10288 PILGRIMS GIFT STORE CC 0 799852
10289 PILOT CRUSHTEC (SA) PTY LTD 0 16143
10290 PILOT FURNITURE MAN (PTY) LTD 0 440156
10291 PILOT PEN SA (PTY) LTD 0 809417
10292 PILOT SOFTWARE HOLDINGS 0 809358
10293 PINE LAKE MARINA LIMITED 0 796761
10294 PINELANDS STUD (PTY) LTD 0 801391

10295 PINETOWN PRINTERS PTY LTD 0 10978
10296 PINION & ADAMS C C 0 699971
10297 PINNACLE AFRICA 0 786732
10298 PINNACLE AUTO 0 755365
10299 PINNACLE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 796754
10300 PINNACLE DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 804961

10301 PINPOINT ONE HUMAN RESOURCES (PTY) LTD 0 7556

10302 PIONEER FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 0 811193
10303 PIONEER FINANCIAL PLANNING (PTY) LTD 0 791582
10304 PIONEER FISHING (WEST COAST AND ORANGE RIVER FISHING 0 12432

10305 PIONEER FISHING PTY LTD 0 800499
10306 PIONEER FOODS CORPORATE OFFICE 0 3581

10307 PIONEER FOODS PTY LTD T/A SASKO GRAIN DIV MALMESBURY 0 753247
10308 PIONEERPUMP (PTY) LTD 0 804571
10309 PIOTRANS(PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 802143
10310 PIPE JACK GAUTENG (PTY) LTD 0 805116
10311 PIPE SUPPLY SA CC 0 809182
10312 PIPE TRADES MEDIA GROUP 0 699568
10313 PIPEFLO (PTY) LTD 0 793240
10314 PIPELINE ENGINEERING 0 805798
10315 PIPELINE PERFORMANCE TECHNOLOGIES 0 800747
10316 PIRELLI TYRE (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 12352

10317 PIRTEK BENONI (PTY) LTD 0 809073
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10318 PIRTEK RUSTENBURG(PTY)LTD 0 802829
10319 PITSENG SITE SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 15996
10320 PJ CONSTRUCTION CC 0 802155
10321 PJB CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 0 807532
10322 PJM MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 811636
10323 PJP SEKURITEIT CC 0 755063
10324 PJS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES CC 0 752197
10325 PKF CPT INC 0 777896
10326 PKF PE (INC) 0 12481

10327 PL FERREIRA JNR 0 808775
10328 PL STEEL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 799372
10329 PLACECOL COSMETICS PTY LTD 0 5274
10330 PLAN PROJECTS 0 795776
10331 PLANALYST PTY LTD 0 812027
10332 PLANET FITNESS 0 4732
10333 PLANET STYLE CLOTHING (PTY) LTD 0 808613
10334 PLANT TECHNICAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 792114
10335 PLANTATION FARM STALL CC 0 810461
10336 PLANTATION FARMS CC 0 16938
10337 PLANTCON CC 0 4996
10338 PLANTECH ASSOCIATES 0 795794
10339 PLANTLINK 0 792080
10340 PLANTOVITA (PTY) LTD 0 809712
10341 PLANTW ISE 0 790977
10342 PLASCUT 86 PTY LTD 0 745115
10343 PLASSER SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 634270
10344 PLASTAFRICA PTY LTD 0 686779
10345 PLASTECH MOULDERS 0 805645
10346 PLASTFORM 0 792685

10347 PLASTIC ACCENT CC 0 809612
10348 PLASTIC EXTRUSIONS(PTY)LTD 0 794836
10349 PLASTICOLORS (PTY) LTD 0 812190
10350 PLASTIWRAP INDUSTRIES CC 0 798944
10351 PLASTOP BRONKHORSPRIUT 0 795620
10352 PLASTOP KZN (PTY) LTD 0 792695
10353 PLATCHEM (PTY) LTD 0 810154
10354 PLATCHRO MARULA PTY LTD 0 794941
10355 PLATCHRO MINING SERVICES 0 786247
10356 PLATDRIF TRUST 0 810954
10357 PLATEPRO CC 0 808058
10358 PLATINUM AUSTRALIA SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 792657
10359 PLATINUM GROUP METALS (RSA) 0 809798
10360 PLATINUM GROUP SERVICES 0 552588
10361 PLATINUM HEALTH 0 792960
10362 PLATINUM HOSPITALITY (PTY) (LTD) 0 799922
10363 PLATINUM PUMPS 0 787672
10364 PLATINUM WASTE RESOURCES PTY LTD 0 101566
10365 PLATKLIP BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 797475
10366 PLATREEF RESOURCES (PTY) LTD 0 16112

10367 PLATTNER GOLF PTY LTD 0 8612
10368 PLAZA BOARD CENTRE C C 0 333386
10369 PLC MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 803604
10370 PLEIX QUIP CC 0 811514
10371 PLESSEY (PTY) LTD 0 7596

10372 PLETT OPTICAL INC 0 800473
10373 PLH KONSTRUKSIE BK 0 798106
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10374 PLM BOERDERY 0 4353

10375 PLM QUANTITY SURVEYORS AND VALUERS 0 804398

10376 PLP CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTDLTD 0 795052

10377 PLUMBING FOR AFRICA 0 780202

10378 PLUMBLINK SA (PTY) LTD 0 788213

10379 PLUMSTEAD ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS 0 794619

10380 PLUMSTEAD RUSOORD 0 791581

10381 PLUSNET 0 793960

10382 PM CONNECTION 0 806194

10383 PM CONTRACTING 0 810116

10384 PMA HOUSING & CIVIL (PTY) LTD 0 808361

10385 PMB MEIP CONSTRUCTION SERVICE CC 0 801263

10386 PMD MS 0 809094

10387 PMD TRANSPORT 0 7435

10388 PMIDEAS PTY LTD 0 799364

10389 PMPZ CONSTRUCTION CC 0 791734

10390 PNC OIL CC 0 811678

10391 PNEUMATIC RETAIL OPERATIONS & HYDRAULIC SUPPLIES 0 6766

10392 PNP LOUIS BOTHA 0 798063

10393 POINT 0 791451

10394 POINTLINE SIGNAGE AND GRAPHIX CC 0 797873

10395 POLAR ICE CREAM 0 786928

10396 POLIMATRIX SA CC 0 788185

10397 POUTS! FRUIT PACKERS (PTY) LTD 0 788512

10398 POLMAISE COLLIERY PTY LTD 0 788445

10399 POLMAX MANUFACTURERS CC 0 798801

10400 POLOKWANE MUNICIPALITY 0 17202

10401 POLOKWANE SURFACING PTY LIMITED 0 19347

10402 POLSON VERVOER (PTY) LTD 0 795483

10403 POLY HI SOLIDUR SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 385964

10404 POLYCHEM SUPPLIES CC 0 808614

10405 POLYFAB 0 812014

10406 POLYMAX CC 0 810042

10407 POLYOAK PACKAGING GROUP 0 751504

10408 POLYPLAST (PTY) LTD 0 800300
10409 POLYSLIT 0 799923

10410 POLYSTAR TAPE & FABRIC (PTY) LTD 0 805814

10411 POLYUNG BAG MANUFACTURING CC 0 802965

10412 PONDERS END TRADERS (PTY) LTD 0 790131

10413 PONGOLA 1 STOP 0 811364

10414 PONGOLA WHOLESALERS 0 804506

10415 POONE TRADING 0 811855

10416 POORT BETON EDMS BPK 0 730190

10417 POPEYES PLUMBERS 0 806763

10418 PORD EDWARD BARGAIN WHOLESALERS 0 789418

10419 PORSCHE CENTRE S A 0 505649

10420 PORT EDWARD HOLIDAY RESORT 0 792227

10421 PORT SHEPSTONE BARGAIN WHOLESALERS 0 10067

10422 PORT SHEPSTONE HIGH SCHOOL 0 8861

10423 PORTABLE SHADE CC 0 800565

10424 PORTACLONE MINERAL RECOVERY CC 0 809597

10425 PORTFOLIO ANALYTICS (PTY) LTD 0 807282

10426 PORTFOLIO LABORATORIES (PTY) LTD 0 799202

10427 PORTFOLIO PHARMACEUTICALS (PTY) LTD 0 799203

10428 PORTLAND STEEL INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 793079

10429 PORTNEX TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 808934
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10430 POSCH SCAFFOLDING 0 809435
10431 POSTAMSBURG STEENWERKE 0 808754
10432 POTATO CERTIFICATION SERVICE 0 799040

10433 POTATO SEED 0 789423
10434 POTCHEFSTROOM AKADEMIE(PTY)LTD 0 800516
10435 POTGIETER QUARY PTYLTD 0 787996
10436 POTHLAKO SECURITY AND CLEANING SERVICES CC 0 790989
10437 POUYOUKAS FOODS 0 801655
10438 POWAFIX CC 0 793047

10439 POWDER-LAK PTY LTD 0 731288
10440 POWELL TRONICS (PTY) LTD 0 811997
10441 POWER CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 11731

10442 POWER DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PTY LTD 0 187376
10443 POWER MANAGEMENT & ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0 109071

10444 POWER METAL RECYCLERS PORT ELIZABETH (PTY) LTD 0 800630
10445 POWER METAL RECYCLERS WADEVILLE (PTY) LTD 0 790467

10446 POWER MOTOR CLINIC 0 801040
10447 POWER PROCESS SYSTEMS 0 800768
10448 POWER SOLUTIONS 0 810255

10449 POWER SPAR EMPANGENI 0 787199

10450 POWER SPAR KWA MASHU 0 789239

10451 POWER SPAR MTUBA 0 789245

10452 POWER STATIONERY 0 786887

10453 POWER STEEL CONSTRUCTION CC 0 6590

10454 POWER TRADE CASH & CARRY 0 332397

10455 POWER TRUCK HIRE PTY LTD 0 799588
10456 POWERBRAND SIGNS & GRAPHICS (PTY) LTD 0 809813

10457 POWERGLOW ELECTRICAL AND CIVILS CC 0 811977

10458 POWERHOUSE CLOTHING 0 787469

10459 POWERMITE A DIVISION OF HUDACO TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 565357
10460 POWERREC (PTY) LTD 0 643329
10461 POWERSTAR CAPE 0 809526
10462 POWERTECH CALIDUS PTY LTD 0 713958

10463 POWERTECH MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 801125
10464 POWERTECH QUADPRO SA 0 808830
10465 POWERTECH SYSTEM INTEGRATORS (PTY) LTD 0 8368
10466 POWERTECH TRANSFORMERS 0 797842

10467 POWERTECH TRANSFORMERS (PTY) LTD 0 6993

10468 POWERTECH TRANSFORMERS (PTY) LTD CAPE TOWN 0 613531

10469 POWERTRANS SALES AND SERVICE 0 794577

10470 POWERZ-ON SOLAR SYSTEMS 0 810957

10471 PP MONG TRUST 0 787290

10472 PPC AGGREGATE QUARRIES PTY LTD MOOIPLAAS QUARRY &
PRETORIA PORTLAND CEMENT CO LTD TA SANDCATS

0 13078

10473 PPC CEMENT JUPITER 0 776116

10474 PPC DE HOEK 0 5615

10475 PPC DWAALBOOM 0 6772

10476 PPC HERCULES & BEESTEKRAAL 0 5363

10477 PPC LIME ACRES 0 4362

10478 PPC SALDANHA 0 9018

10479 PPC SANDTON 0 9381

10480 PPE TECHNOLOGIES 0 646041

10481 PPG COATINGS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 793988

10482 PPS ARCHITECTS (PTY) LTD 0 809919

10483 PRAGMA AFRICA 0 611552

10484 PRAXIS COMPUTING PTY LTD 0 548
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10485 PRAXIS PROJECTS CC 0 805159
10486 PRECIOUS PROSPECT TRADING 318 (PTY)LTD 0 811759

10487 PRECISION AVIATION SERVICES PTY LTD 0 89617
10488 PRECISION DUCT MANUFACTURING 0 800819
10489 PRECISION OPENCAST MINING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 258577

10490 PRECISION PACKAGING 0 793131

10491 PRECISION PRESS 0 790407

10492 PRECISION RUBBER MOULDERS (PTY) LTD 0 785997

10493 PRECISIONICT PTY LTD 0 807555

10494 PRECOOL MANUFACTURING CO PTY LTD 0 13611

10495 PRECRETE NOZALA PTY LTD 0 779615

10496 PREDOMINANT TRAIDING 0 808154
10497 PREFERRED PROVIDER NEGOTIATORS (PTY) LTD 0 792418

10498 PREFORM PTY LTD 0 792745

10499 PREFORMED LINE PRODUCTS 0 4216

10500 PRELLEX 10 0 797626

10501 PREMIER FIRE SERVICES 0 795306

10502 PREMIER FOODS LIMITED 0 9452

10503 PREMIER GROWTH PTY LTD 0 13830

10504 PREMIER HOTEL CASCADES 0 788427

10505 PREMIER HOTEL EDWARDIAN 0 788421

10506 PREMIER HOTEL MIDRAND 0 810790

10507 PREMIER HOTEL PINETOWN 0 788423

10508 PREMIER HOTELS PTY LTD 0 516833

10509 PREMIER INTERNATIONAL HOTELS & RESORTS (PTY) LTD 0 787565

10510 PREMIER LODGE NELSPRUIT 0 20580

10511 PREMIER LODGE PTY LTD 0 2381

10512 PREMIER PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 5612

10513 PREMIER SAYINA AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 786309

10514 PREMIER SECURITY SERVICES 0 789133

10515 PREMIUM IDEAS (PTY) LTD 0 8544

10516 PRENTEC (PTY) LTD 0 4522

10517 PRES LES (PTY) LTD 0 4931

10518 PRESCIENT SECURITIES PTY LTD 0 141587

10519 PRESENT CIVILS CC 0 809318

10520 PRESIDENT HOTEL 0 795661

10521 PRESIDENT HYPER KRUGERSDORP 0 789753

10522 PRESIDENT SUPERMARKET 0 756613
10523 PRESSURE DIE CASTINGS PTY LTD 0 483515

10524 PRESSURE SYSTEM CAPABILITIES (PTY) LTD 0 797530

10525 PRESTIGE AIRCONDITIONING 0 810429

10526 PRESTIGE CLOTHING MAN 0 751610

10527 PRESTIGE COLLEGE 0 1925

10528 PRESTIGE COSMETICS PTY LTD 0 799680

10529 PRESTIGE PERSONNEL AND LABOUR HIRE SERVICES 0 786488

10530 PRESTIGE RETAIL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 20385

10531 PRESTIGE SECURITY SERVICES 0 4961

10532 PRESTO ELECTRICAL PTY LTD 0 254265

10533 PRESTO RECYCLING (PTY) LTD 0 810785

10534 PRESTPROPS 1265 CC 0 793405

10535 PRETORIA BOX MANUFACTURERS 0 791589

10536 PRETORIA HOTEL 0 801646

10537 PRETORIA MUTTON SUPPLY 0 7534

10538 PRETORIA NOORD TOYOTA 0 381497

10539 PRETORIA PORTLAND CEMENT CO RIEBEEK 0 775955

10540 PRETORIA VERPLEEGDIENSTE CC 0 802855
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10541 PRETORIA VERVOER KONSULTANTE EDMS BPRK 0 810415

10542 PRETORIA WEST SPARES 4 AFRICA 0 811044
10543 PRETORIA WIRE PRODUCTS CC 0 809418
10544 PREVAIL ENGINEERING 0 756348
10545 PRICEWATERHOUSE COOPERS INC 0 8633
10546 PRIDE BULK LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 810031

10547 PRIDE FORAMER SA 0 811686
10548 PRIDE IN TYRES (PTY) LTD 0 794917
10549 PRIDE MILLING CO PTY LTD 0 2302

10550 PRIDE PAK PACKAGING 0 799556

10551 PRIDWIN PREP SCHOOL 0 4153
10552 PRILLA 2000 (PTY) LTD 0 17644

10553 PRIMA HAIR PTY LTD 0 795740

10554 PRIMA INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 7786

10555 PRIMA TOYS AND LEISURE 0 16695

10556 PRIMARY ASSET ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE 0 806801

10557 PRIME CLEANING SUPPLIERS 0 14911

10558 PRIME ELECTRICAL 0 72895
10559 PRIME INVEST TRANSPORT 0 14977
10560 PRIME PRODUCT MANUFACTURING 0 811413
10561 PRIMEDIA UNLIMITED 0 786546
10562 PRIMESERV GROUP LIMITED 0 224076
10563 PRIM! WORLD (PTY) LTD 0 13572

10564 PRINCES SPRINGS 0 754141

10565 PRINCESS CHRISTIAN HOME 0 788735
10566 PRINCETON CORPORATE & INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICES 0 48007
10567 PRINCIPLE PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 793791
10568 PRINS VERVOER CC 0 789191

10569 PRINSLOO 0 1756

10570 PRIONTEX 0 797391

10571 PRIONTEX MICRONCLEAN 0 796632

10572 PRIORITY CLEANERS 0 798968
10573 PRISM ARCHITECTS (PTY) LTD 0 797525

10574 PRISM PAYMENT TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 296535
10575 PRISTINE BENEFIT CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 811911

10576 PRIVAAT VERPLEEGDIENSTE B K 0 392777
10577 PRIVATE ESTATES 0 807880
10578 PRIVATE LABEL PROMOTIONS PTY LTD 0 740539
10579 PRIVATE SECURITY INDUSTRY REGULATORY AUTHORITY 0 13512

10580 PRIZE WATERPROOFING & PAINTING (SOUTHERN SUBURBS) 0 798543

10581 PRL TRUST 0 789259

10582 PRO - LIQUOR 0 798258

10583 PRO ACTIVE PUBLIC SERVICES COLLEGE PTY LTD 0 90084
10584 PRO CARE CLEANING AND WORKPLACE SERVICES CC 0 806381

10585 PRO CARE POLISHERS 0 811046

10586 PRO CONSTRUCTION 0 802526

10587 PRO ELECTRO SYSTEMS 0 808877

10588 PRO ENVIRO (PTY) LTD 0 811431

10589 PRO EVENTS 0 805559
10590 PRO FORCE LABOUR (PTY) LTD 0 7466

10591 PRO LOSS CONTROL SECURITY SERVICES 0 10921

10592 PRO MINING ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION 0 804973
10593 PRO PLAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 793061

10594 PRO ROOF SHEETING 0 18797

10595 PRO SOIL DISTRIBUTORS PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 800148

10596 PRO TRADING CC 0 810390
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10597 PRO-ACTIVE ASSESSMENT & RPL COLLEGE (PTY) LTD 0 790897
10598 PRO-ADMIN EDMS BPK 0 656310
10599 PRO-DRILLING AND MINING (PTY) LTD 0 8695
10600 PRO-GEN DIAGNOSTICS 0 791749
10601 PRO-PRINT PTY LTD 0 490460
10602 PRO-SALES CC 0 799877
10603 PRO-TEC BOILER INSPECTION & N D T SERVICES C C 0 245271
10604 PRO-TEC PRECISION ENGINEERING 0 811719
10605 PRO2CLEAN 0 810616
10606 PROBETA ACCOUNTANCY DEVELOPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 798655
10607 PROBRAND SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 798991
10608 PROBRAZE METALS PTY LTD 0 5559
10609 PROBUILD CONSTRUCTION GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 796626
10610 PROCARE CLEANING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 560682
10611 PROCESS AUTOMATION PTY LTD 0 679508
10612 PROCESS PIPE CAPE PTY LTD 0 18954
10613 PROCESS STEEL AND TUBE (PTY) LTD 0 802767

10614 PROCONICS (PTY) LTD 0 19526

10615 PROCPROPS 202 (PTY) LTD 0 805552
10616 PROCTER & GAMBLE S A PTY LTD 0 5910
10617 PRODACON CIVILS 0 808478
10618 PRODUCT CREDIT SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 811293
10619 PRODUCT GENESIS CC 0 802001
10620 PRODUCTION LOGIX C C 0 207316
10621 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE OF SA (PTY) LTD 0 9778
10622 PRODUCTIVE ASSET SUPPORT SOLUTIONS CC 0 808684
10623 PRODUCTIVITY SA 0 4793

10624 PRODUKTA NISSAN 0 12536

10625 PRODUKTEMARK 0 6056
10626 PROEARTH 0 810425
10627 PROFERT 0 803195
10628 PROFESSIONAL AND INDUSTRIAL SERVICES (KEMPTON PARK) 0 811040
10629 PROFESSIONAL AND INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 811039
10630 PROFESSIONAL AVIATION SERVICES 0 699794
10631 PROFESSIONAL CAREER SERVICES PTY LTD 0 444661
10632 PROFESSIONAL COST CONSULTANTS 0 758534
10633 PROFESSIONAL FIELD MARKETING PTY LTD 0 789256
10634 PROFESSIONAL FIELD SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 812005
10635 PROFESSIONAL LINEN CC 0 809415

10636 PROFESSIONAL PROVIDENT SOCIETY INSURANCE COMPANY 0 757404
10637 PROFESSIONAL SECURITY - PROJEC 0 797761

10638 PROFESSIONAL SHOPFITTERS CC 0 800629
10639 PROFESSIONAL WATER MANAGEMENT CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 800124
10640 PROFIBRE PRODUCTS 0 19097

10641 PROFICA PROJEC MANAGEMENT 0 802262
10642 PROFILE CONCRETE EQUIPMENT 0 802531

10643 PROFILE CUT DYNAMICS 0 810874
10644 PROFILE DOORS CC 0 15740

10645 PROFILE MEDIA PTY LTD 0 3952
10646 PROFMED 0 229515
10647 PROFORCE SECURITY 0 791119
10648 PROGRESS MILLS 0 756940

10649 PROGRESS PANELBEATERS NOORD CC 0 790378

10650 PROGRESS PRECISION ROADMARKING CC 0 803350
10651 PROGRESSION 0 808418

10652 PROGRESSIVE IT RESOURCING 0 804300
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10653 PROJECT LOGISTIC MANAGEMENT 0 789402

10654 PROJECT MATERIALS SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 807914
10655 PROJECTS24 0 810805
10656 PROKON 0 810368

10657 PROLINE PANEL BEATERS AND SPRAY PAINTERS 0 357248
10658 PROLINE TRADING 52 PTY LTD 0 786480

10659 PROMAP CIVIL ENGINEERING SURVEYS 0 807501

10660 PROMINENT FLUID CONTROLS SA (PTY) LTD 0 799967

10661 PROMINENT PAINTS 0 8058
10662 PROMPT PAC & PROMOTIONS CC 0 794918
10663 PRONTO BUILDING MATERIALS (PTY) LTD 0 789505
10664 PRONTO CONSTRUCTION 0 804408
10665 PRONTO PANELBEATERS 0 806559
10666 PRONTO PEOPLE CC 0 13806
10667 PRONTO PERSONNEL 0 794128
10668 PRONTO PERSONNEL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 809930
10669 PRONTO PLACEMENTS C C 0 3632

10670 PROPER CONSULTING ENGINEERS CC 0 808766
10671 PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION 0 10430

10672 PROPHARM 0 810999
10673 PROPLAS (PTY)LTD 0 802461

10674 PROPSHAFT MASTER (PTY) LTD 0 809224
10675 PROSEAT 0 809353
10676 PROSHAW 0 810604
10677 PROSHEQ RISK MANAGEMENT CC 0 805889
10678 PROSOL GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 293567

10679 PROSOUND (PTY) LTD 0 794615

10680 PROSPECT MUSKADEL PLAAS PTY LTD 0 7408

10681 PROSTAR EXPRESS 0 811281

10682 PROTASS 0 797255

10683 PROTEA BOEKWINKEL 0 808790

10684 PROTEA COIN GROUP 0 979

10685 PROTEA COIN GROUP (SECURITY SERVICES) PTY LTD 0 990
10686 PROTEA DIAMONDS (PTY) LTD 0 792342

10687 PROTEA HOSPITALITY GROUP - CORPORATE DIVISION 0 788850
10688 PROTEA HOTEL CHRISTIANA 0 796883
10689 PROTEA HOTEL HATFIELD 0 792108

10690 PROTEA HOTEL KIMBERLEY 0 789222

10691 PROTEA HOTEL KING GEORGE 0 10615

10692 PROTEA HOTEL MAFIKENG 0 782905

10693 PROTEA HOTEL NELSPRUIT 0 788548

10694 PROTEA HOTEL NORTH WHARF 0 775701

10695 PROTEA HOTEL RANCH RESORT 0 6142

10696 PROTEA HOTEL WATERFRONT 0 792017

10697 PROTEA METERING (PTY) LTD 0 795989

10698 PROTEA OLD AGE HOME 0 2274

10699 PROTEA SUPERSPAR 0 781861

10700 PROTEA TRUCK AND BUS PARTS CC 0 810088

10701 PROTEAL LEATHER NATAL (PTY) LTD 0 807337

10702 PROTECH KHUTHELE HOLDINGS LTD 0 808950

10703 PROTECH MINING SERVICES C C 0 17262

10704 PROTECH TECNICAL ENTERPRISES CC 0 805471

10705 PROTECT A PARTNER (PTY) LTD 0 798119

10706 PROTECTIVE STRUCTURES PTY LTD 0 180551

10707 PROTO SIGNS CC 0 810089

10708 PROTOCOL PROTECTION SERVICES 0 790341
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10709 PROTOURS A DIVISION OF BUSCOR PTY LTD 0 786959
10710 PROUDLY SOUTH AFRICAN 0 953

10711 PROVAL ACTUATION SA (PTY) LTD 0 796394
10712 PROVANTAGE OUT OF HOME MEDIA 0 783770

10713 PROVINCIAL MOTORS 0 776170

10714 PROVINCIAL MOTORS 0 776171

10715 PROVINCIAL MOTORS MTUBA 0 787335

10716 PROVINCIAL TREASURY 0 11242
10717 PROVISO TRAINING COLLEGE 0 810796
10718 PROWALCO (PTY) LTD 0 11468

10719 PROXA 0 782542

10720 PRSS 0 810931
10721 PRUDENTIAL PORTFOLIO MANAGERS SA (PTY) LTD 0 9247

10722 PRUE LEITH CHEFS ACADEMY 0 810597
10723 PRUNEL TRADING C C 0 530041

10724 PS CONSULTANTS 0 807069

10725 PS VERCUEIL 0 801730
10726 PS23 MANUFACTURING 0 810508
10727 PSA PLASTICS 0 803601

10728 PSETA 0 800663
10729 PSG KONSULT BEPERK HOOFKANTOOR 0 410416

10730 PSIONET (PTY) LTD 0 811009

10731 PSN FIELD MARKETING WC 0 786799
10732 PSP ICON 0 352543
10733 PSV HOLDINGS LIMITED 0 788386

10734 PSV MITECH CONTROL VALVES (PTY) LTD 0 801494
10735 PSW CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 800692

10736 PSY-CARE CLINIC 0 795283

10737 PT ENGINEERING CC 0 792658
10738 PT OPERATIONAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 3031

10739 PTH SHARED MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 811126
10740 PTS WELDING AND INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES CC 0 809854

10741 PTY TRADE 60 0 812138
10742 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT ACADEMY 0 86485
10743 PUBLIC INVESTMENT CORPORATION 0 775532

10744 PUBLIC PROTECTOR 0 11868

10745 PUBLIC SERVANTS ASSOCIATION OF SA 0 4101

10746 PUGS LANDSCAPING CC 0 9653

10747 PULANA BAXTER AND ASSOCIATES CC 0 808220

10748 PULE RAMASIMONG DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS 0 811484

10749 PULENG TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 799297

10750 PULSE CONSTRUCTION 0 809364

10751 PULSE CONTACT SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 806379
10752 PULSE PROPERTY MANAGERS 0 809855
10753 PUMA SOUTH AFRICA 0 362648

10754 PUMPTRON (PTY) LTD 0 753046

10755 PURE CONSULTING PTY LTD 0 256691

10756 PUREAU FRESH WATER COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 106773

10757 PURPLE PRIMULA 47CC 0 799201

10758 PUSH ON TRADING CC 0 811078

10759 PUV TRADING PTY LTD 0 796086

10760 PVD POTGIETER KLOOF FARMS 0 782826

10761 PVISION (PTY) LTD 0 792471

10762 PVT TIMBER PRODUCTS 0 810284

10763 PW ELECTRICAL 0 798960

10764 PW MICHAU 0 811635
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10765 PYROMET TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 19771

10766 PYROTECHNICAL MARKETING PTY LTD 0 12582

10767 PZK BELEGGINGS 6000CC 0 793020
10768 Q-CORE CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 797327
10769 Q-PRO INTERNATIONAL 0 703245
10770 Q4 CHEMICALS 0 406174
10771 QABANI PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 809124
10772 QALABOCHA INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES CC 0 800728
10773 QANTAM RISK ASSESSMENT (PTY) LTD 0 810594
10774 QATAR AIRWAYS 0 811496
10775 QBCON (PTY) LTD 0 810512
10776 OBIT 0 790612
10777 QD FIRE SYSTEMS CC 0 794966
10778 QE SERVICES 0 803403
10779 QHUBEKA FORENSIC SERVICES PTY LTD 0 785071
10780 QI LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 788989
10781 QINISEKA SECURITY C C 0 13392

10782 QK MEATS 0 18442
10783 QLIKVIEW SOUTH AFRICA 0 803357
10784 QS AFRICA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS 0 811402
10785 QS CONSULT AFRICA CC 0 810411
10786 QS POWER QUANTITY SURVEYORS 0 812078
10787 QSP CONSTRUCTION 0 798002
10788 QTECH (PTY) LTD 0 792220
10789 QUACHA BOERDERY 0 804657
10790 QUADRANT TWO SOLUTION DEVELOPMENT 0 8977
10791 QUALICA TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 809740
10792 QUALIFORCE (PTY) LTD 0 810928
10793 QUALITY BEVERAGES 2000 PTY LTD 0 777

10794 QUALITY BULK CC 0 809002
10795 QUALITY FIX ROOFING 0 811757
10796 QUALITY OIL SUPPLIES CC 0 795083
10797 QUALITY PRODUCTS (PTY) LIMITED 0 222374
10798 QUALITY SAFETY 1990 (PTY) LTD 0 8036
10799 QUALITY SALES AND SERVICE 0 807933
10800 QUALITY TIME MARKETING PTY LTD 0 295228
10801 QUANTEC RESEARCH (PTY) LTD 0 807507
10802 QUANTICATE PTY LTD 0 787107
10803 QUANTUM 0 788327
10804 QUANTUM FOODS 0 811272
10805 QUARTILE CAPITAL (PTY) LIMITED 0 789718
10806 QUARTZ PLANT HIRE 0 797876

10807 QUATRO ARMED RESPONSE 0 809658
10808 QUATRO SECURITY SERVICES 0 809657
10809 QUAYSIDE WAREHOUSING 0 801905
10810 QUBEKELA PROJECTS CC 0 786206
10811 QUEBEC ELECTRICAL CC 0 810139
10812 QUEEN CLEANING & LABOUR CONTRACTORS 0 794550
10813 QUEEN MOTOR SPARES EAST LONDON 0 809250
10814 QUEEN MOTOR SPARES KING WILLIAMS TOWN 0 809255
10815 QUEEN MOTOR SPARES PORT ELIZABETH 0 811789
10816 QUEEN MOTOR SPARES QUEENSTOWN 0 809279
10817 QUEENS CASINO & HOTEL 0 787129
10818 QUEENSPARK 0 9090
10819 QUEENSPARK DISTRIBUTION CENTRE PTY LTD 0 398265
10820 QUEENSTOWN NISSAN 0 792109
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10821 QUEENSTOWN TRUST 0 357
10822 QUEMIC (PTY) LTD 0 659517
10823 QUEST STAFFING SOLUTIONS (PTY)LTD 0 807270
10824 QUEST SUPPORT SERVICE PTY LTD 0 6428
10825 QUESTEK ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES 0 306076
10826 QUESTEK GROUP HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 786219
10827 QUESTEK KAMAYO TECHNOLOGIES 0 703953
10828 QUEUE 0 803804
10829 QUI RETAIL 0 787605
10830 QUICK-MIX 0 804439
10831 QUICKFEET DISTRIBUTION CC 0 808636
10832 QUICKPAY PAYROLL SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 809625
10833 QUICKSAND 0 794950
10834 QUICKSTEP 323 (PTY) LTD 0 809065
10835 QUICKSURE (PTY) LTD 0 807762
10836 QUICKSURE COMMERCIAL (PTY) LTD 0 807759
10837 QUICKTECH ENGINEERING 0 809167
10838 QUIL CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS 0 810479
10839 QUIN CRUSH QUARRIES 0 800475
10840 QUINGANA 0 803708
10841 QUINOAK LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 811985
10842 QUINTICA SA (PTY) LTD 0 806175
10843 QUINTILES CLINDEPHARM INTERNATIONAL 0 376354
10844 QUIRK HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 465530
10845 QUOIN CONSULTING AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 790908
10846 QUOIN ROCK WINERY 0 804055
10847 QUTOM FARMS 0 1822

10848 QUYN INTERNATIONAL OUTSOURCING 0 788798
10849 QUYN PAYROLL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 1140

10850 QUYN UMAKHI (PTY) LTD 0 810757
10851 QWAQWA NISSAN 0 7409

10852 R & C PRINT 0 808955
10853 R & G CONSULTANTS CC 0 808883
10854 R & H PROJECTS CC 0 802566
10855 R & M BOOKKEEPERS 0 802274
10856 R & S TIMBER AND HARDWARE 0 810103
10857 R AND B MOTOR ENGINEERING CC 0 811440
10858 R AND B PIPELINE CONTRACTORS 0 801319
10859 R AND C MINING CONSULTANTS CC 0 799209
10860 R B A DEVELOPMENTS JHB PTY LTD 0 207254
10861 R C S CARDS PTY LTD 0 12897

10862 R E D GRANITI S A PTY LTD 0 74680

10863 RED PROFILE 0 40467
10864 R G BROSE AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS 0 264572
10865 R GIESE PRINTING PTY LTD 0 10522
10866 R H MECHANICALS PTY LTD 0 9628

10867 R JAMES HARDWARE 0 811840
10868 R S A LABOUR HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 240552
10869 R S A MARKET AGENTS 0 12460

10870 R S CONSTRUCTION 0 810763
10871 R S M ASSOCIATES CAPE TOWN 0 150135

10872 R T ZAN RECRUITMENT SERVICES CC 0 800719
10873 R W IRISH ALLIOTT INCORPORATED 0 298322

10874 R W W ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 296507
10875 R&D ELECTRONICS 0 808648
10876 R&H RAIL (PTY) LTD 0 789658
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10877 R&M CONSTRUCTION 0 801835
10878 R&N ENGINEERING 0 796687
10879 R&S CONSULTING (PTY)LTD 0 809103
10880 RAASWATER RIVER LODGE 0 801571

10881 RABANA ARCHITECTS (PTY) LTD 0 809985

10882 RABBONI CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 0 810507
10883 RABIE DEYSEL INCORPORATED 0 811252

10884 RABRO & STURDY PRODUCTS CC 0 11062

10885 RABRO MANUFACTURING PTY LTD 0 802820
10886 RACEC RAIL PTY LTD 0 627449
10887 RACING DISTRIBUTION 0 16589

10888 RAD-X-LIN PTY LTD 0 5272

10889 RADEEN FASHIONS PTY LTD 0 283879
10890 RADEL 0 795309

10891 RADIANT GROUP PTY LTD 0 782823

10892 RADEEN BK 0 807667
10893 RADIO HEADS (PTY) LTD 0 806750

10894 RADIO NETWORK SOLUTIONS 0 786931

10895 RADIO P4 PTY LTD 0 626782

10896 RADIO PRETORIA 0 810900
10897 RADIOMETER SA 0 807073
10898 RADISSON BLU GAUTRAIN HOTEL 0 795359
10899 RADISSON BLU HOTEL 0 788619
10900 RADISSON BLU HOTEL WATERFRONT 0 154555

10901 RADIUS INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CC 0 795916

10902 RADMIN PTY LTD 0 8652

10903 RADOS (PTY) LTD 0 8449

10904 RAFELIN CLEANING 0 796510

10905 RAFFIA PRODUCTS 0 733682

10906 RAFLATAC 0 207425

10907 RAGING RAPIDS 0 809433
10908 RAIEL PTY LTD 0 426793
10909 RAIL CONNECTIONS CC 0 803580

10910 RAILMAN CC 0 811583
10911 RAILROAD AFRICA 0 267537
10912 RAILWAY CORPORATE STRATEGY 0 811612
10913 RAILWAY FURNISHERS (PTY) LTD 0 518913

10914 RAILWAY OUTFITTERS (PTY) LTD 0 791134

10915 RAIMONDIS WHOLESALERS 0 256860

10916 RAINBOW BUILDERS SUPPLIES PTY LTD 0 755136

10917 RAINBOW FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 11462

10918 RAINBOW MOTORS 0 801490

10919 RAINBOW MOTORS SPARES AND ACCESSORIES (PTY) LTD 0 811804

10920 RAINBOW SHEETERS & ERECTORS 0 808727

10921 RAISE & LOWER (PTY) LTD 0 805220

10922 RAITE SECURITY SERVICES & CONSULTING 0 790374

10923 RAKOMA & ASSOCIATED INCORPORATED 0 790547

10924 RAM HAND TO HAND COURIERS 0 13647

10925 RAMAS CC 0 810921

10926 RAMATHE CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS SA 0 19885

10927 RAMATHEOLA TYRES 0 790961

10928 RAMATINI SERVICE AGENT(PTY) LTD 0 802293

10929 RAMBURG BEEF (PTY) LTD 0 651687

10930 RAMFAB PTY LTD 0 795443

10931 RAMFAB STEEL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 795442

10932 RAMOT TREATMENT CENTRE 0 809876
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10933 RAMOTHELLO & TSOTETSI INC 0 791695
10934 RAMPAR TRADING PTY LTD 0 7001

10935 RAMSAY ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 700555
10936 RAMSAY WEBBER ATTORNEYS INC 0 11860

10937 RAMSAYMEDIA (PTY) LTD 0 17122

10938 RAMSEM PTY LTD 0 799606
10939 RANCHO LAS PLUMAS C C 0 17518
10940 RAND AID ASSOCIATION 0 10019
10941 RAND AIR & GAS INSTALLATIONS PTY LTD 0 89758
10942 RAND REFINERY (PTY) LIMITED 0 6016
10943 RAND SANDBLASTING PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 797196
10944 RAND URANIUM (PTY) LTD 0 787841
10945 RAND-ASIA 0 800193
10946 RANDBURG DIESEL AND TURBO 0 808817
10947 RANDBURG INN 0 350401

10948 RANDBURG MUNT BK 0 792039
10949 RANDBURG TOWERS HOTEL PTY LTD 0 401963
10950 RANDCIVILS 0 200618
10951 RANDFONTEIN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 11568
10952 RANDGATE SPAR 0 801653
10953 RANDJES SPAR 0 811166
10954 RANDLES INCORPORATED 0 433772
10955 RANDOW PANELEARERS 0 21528
10956 RANDVAAL CHICKENS CC 0 802041

10957 RANDVAAL DIAMONDS (PTY)LTD 0 794213
10958 RANDVALL POULTRY FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 801870
10959 RANTOA SERVICE PROVIDERS CC 0 801781

10960 RAPID MOBILE 0 625712
10961 RAPIDOL (PTY) LTD 0 783610

10962 RAPITRADE 580 (PTY) LTD 0 810898
10963 RAPIVEST 12 PTY LTD 0 400973
10964 RAPTOR ELECTRICAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 786545
10965 RAPTOR PRINT 0 798816
10966 RAS RISK MANAGERS (PTY) LTD 0 812171
10967 RASCAL SEED RESEARCH LABORATORIES 0 805269
10968 RASIMONE ENGINEERING SUPPLIES & SERVICES 0 808960
10969 RASS-STEAM CC 0 808251

10970 RATCLIFF 0 809694
10971 RATLOU LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 804126
10972 RAUMIX AGGREGATES 0 792916
10973 RAVENSWOOD WHEEL WEIGHTS CC 0 806838
10974 RAY & SONS ELECTRICAL CC 0 811909
10975 RAYMOND GUEST PTY LTD 0 809467
10976 RAYSONICS PTY LTD 0 15660

10977 RAZORBILL PROPERTIES 127 PTY LTD 0 797583
10978 RAZZMATAZZ 0 792693
10979 RBI TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 812037
10980 RBS INSURANCE ADMINISTRATION SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 806364
10981 RC BOSMAN PLUMBING 0 812145

10982 RC CIVILS 0 801747
10983 RCC TRADING CC 0 800734

10984 RCM PLASTICS CC 0 796398
10985 RDISSON BLU HOTEL SANDTON 0 798028
10986 RDO CONSTRUCTION CC 0 809817

10987 RE CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING CC 0 810873
10988 RE-ETHICAL ENVIRONMENTAL RE-ENGINEERING (KZN) PTY 0 14578
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10989 REACH RENEWABLE PTY LTD 0 808854
10990 REACT SURVEYS 0 755012
10991 REACTION CONSULTING PTY LTD 0 400239
10992 READ EDUCATIONAL TRUST 0 805561

10993 READ SWATMAN & VOIGT PTY LTD 0 5271

10994 READING MATTERS 0 805558
10995 READY LEAD ASSAY 0 811915
10996 REAKGONA COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE 0 575334
10997 REAL PEOPLE (PTY) LTD 0 6568
10998 REAL SOFTWARE (PTY) LTD 0 810889
10999 REAL TIME MANAGEMENT 0 808187
11000 REAL TREE TRADING 1 (PTY) LTD 0 809442
11001 REALITY WELLNESS GROUP 0 807862
11002 REALTELEMATICS (PTY) LTD 0 811465
11003 REATHA ACQUISITION AND MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 810720
11004 REATILE TIMRITE 0 784392
11005 REB CLEANING SOLUTION CC 0 788137
11006 REBAR-MAN CC 0 808980
11007 REBCON ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 810588
11008 REBOK RANT DAIRY DEVELOPMENT TRUST 0 794344
11009 REBONI FURNITURE FACTORY 0 371865
11010 REBTEX 0 809200
11011 RECALL EFFECTIVE CONTROL (CAPE) PTY LTD 0 789361

11012 RECALL EFFECTIVE CONTROL GAUTENG PTY LTD 0 789431
11013 RECKSON PHADZIRI AND BROTHERS BUS SERVICES 0 807571

11014 RECORD ENGINEERING SALES 0 809729
11015 RECOSTARZ (PTY) LTD 0 790594

11016 RECREATION AFRICA LEISURE INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 15957
11017 RECTRON (PTY) LTD 0 796518
11018 RED ALERT (PTY)LTD 0 446447
11019 RED ALERT TSS 0 782402
11020 RED DOT BRANDING 0 810054
11021 RED EDGE SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 405219
11022 RED GUARD SECURITY C C 0 6419
11023 RED24 CRM (PTY) LTD 0 793810
11024 REDBASE FREIGHT 0 806099
11025 REDBASE PROJECTS CC 0 806100
11026 REDBASE SALES C C 0 256758
11027 REDBASE SERVICES C C 2154 0 257612
11028 REDBRIDGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810746
11029 REDDAM HOUSE 0 4448

11030 REDE ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS 0 810581

11031 REDEFINE PROPERTIES LIMITED 0 792463
11032 REDERBERG ESTATES PTY (LTD) 0 801245
11033 REDFAB ENGINEERING 0 680711

11034 REDHEADS ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 803872
11035 REDHILL SCHOOL 0 4152

11036 REDI-PAC 0 804982
11037 REDINARE CONSTRUCTION 0 808632
11038 REDIS CONSTRUCTION AFRIKA PTY LTD 0 785774
11039 REDITYPE PERSONNEL PTY LTD 0 9446

11040 REDLAND ENGINEERING CC 0 809963
11041 REDLANDS HOTEL 0 801467
11042 REDLINE PRODUCTS (PTY)LTD 0 807431

11043 REDLINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS S A PTY LTD 0 106202

11044 REDMENTALS & MACHINERY 0 803813
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11045 REDPATH MINING (SOUTH AFRICA) (PTY) LIMITED 0 120139
11046 REDRIN RAIL SERVICES 0 810751
11047 REDROCK BROILER BREEDERS (PTY) LTD 0 786850
11048 REDWING MINING SUPPLIES CC 0 801877
11049 REEBOK SA PTY LTD 0 779782
11050 REECO ENGINEERING 0 810212
11051 REEF BUSINESS SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 11352
11052 REEF CATERERS PTY LTD 0 788865
11053 REEF CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY 0 745557
11054 REEF FUEL INJECTION SERVICES PTY LTD 0 430882
11055 REEF SWITCHBOARD MANUFACTURERS 0 787582
11056 REEF TANKERS (PTY) LTD 0 12091

11057 REEFLEX WELDING PTY LTD 0 15420
11058 REELIN FOOD SERVICES CC 0 803867
11059 REFERRO SYSTEMS 9PTY0 LTD 0 810737
11060 REFRESH HEALTH & BEAUTY PROFESSIONALS 0 802038
11061 REFRIGERATION SOLUTIONS 0 594770
11062 REFRITECH CC 0 796356
11063 REGAL DISTRIBUTORS SA (PTY) LTD 0 18981

11064 REGAL FRUITS CC 0 788206
11065 REGCOMS (PTY) LTD 0 803468
11066 REGENERSIS SOUTH AFRICA 0 803742
11067 REGENESYS SCHOOL OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT 0 622167
11068 REGENT BUSINESS SCHOOL (PTY) (LTD) 0 794830
11069 REGENT INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 0 4458
11070 REGGIES 1 STOP 0 799181
11071 REGOP SEED COMPANY 0 800998
11072 REGRO TECHNOLOGY 0 786426
11073 REGUS MANAGEMENT GROUP PTY LTD 0 789671

11074 REHAU POLYMER PTY LTD 0 3518
11075 REHO SECURITY NORTH COAST CC 0 532000
11076 IREHO TRANS CC 0 805630
11077 REID AND MITCHELL A DIVISION OF ACTOM 0 806584
11078 REINFORCED HOSING PTY LTD 0 92638
11079 REINFORCING & MESH SOLUTIONS 0 10410
11080 REINFORCING & MESH SOLUTIONS (W CAPE) (PTY) LTD 0 786615
11081 REINFORCING & MESH SOLUTIONS - A DIVISION OF CAPITAL AFRICA

STEEL (PTY) LTD
0 116527

11082 REINFORCING STEEL CONTRACTORS (PTY) LTD 0 811192
11083 REINHARDT TRANSPORT 0 166884
11084 REINHAUSEN SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 789674
11085 REITZER PHARMACEUTICALS 0 794889
11086 REKARA MILLS 0 806285
11087 RELIANCE 0 799106
11088 RELY INTRACAST 0 9845
11089 REMA TIP TOP SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 803667
11090 REMACON PRODUCTS CC 0 808438
11091 REMADE HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 787513
11092 REMADE ON-SITE (PTY) LTD 0 810711

11093 REMAILIT 0 811451

11094 REMATA COMMUNICATIONS & PRINTERS PRODUCTION HOUSE 0 799890
11095 REMAU OFFICE FURNITURE 0 809765
11096 REMEDY GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 803720
11097 REMEDY INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 803719
11098 REMEY PROJECTS 0 802830
11099 REMGRO MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 0 794321
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11100 REMHOOGTE BOERDERY 0 9663
11101 REMKOR TECHNOLOGIES(PTY)LTD 0 47

11102 REN-FORM C C 0 674533
11103 RENA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 809412
11104 RENASA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 0 20662
11105 RENAULT POLOKWANE 0 809967
11106 RENAULT SA (PTY) LTD 0 4404
11107 RENBRO SPAR 0 806742
11108 RENCHARM APPROPRIATE SERVICES 0 185621

11109 RENDEALS FOUR CONSULTING 0 810991

11110 RENDIFIELD (PTY) LTD 0 808100
11111 RENE TURCK AND ASSOCIATES 0 810477
11112 RENEGADE EXPLORATION DRILLING SERVICES 0 791400
11113 RENEW-IT EDENVALE 0 21508
11114 RENEW-IT RANDBURG 0 21521

11115 RENEW-IT SANDTON 0 412535
11116 RENICO CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 16293

11117 RENICO PLANT HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 16295

11118 RENNIE FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 786916
11119 RENNIE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CAPE (PTY) LTD 0 808804
11120 RENNIES TRAVEL (PTY) LTD 0 286

11121 RENNIKS CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 107600

11122 RENO CONSTRUCTION 0 809452
11123 RENOSTERKOP SITRUS 0 804098
11124 RENS SEKURITEIT B K 0 265810
11125 RENT A GARDENER (PTY) LTD - INCORPORATING RENT A DOMESTIC 0 806717
11126 RENT A MAID SERVICES 0 796610

11127 RENT-A-STORE (PTY) LTD 0 798739
11128 RENTOKIL INITIAL PTY LTD 0 2568
11129 RENTRAK 0 284596
11130 RENTTECH SOUTH AFRICA 0 789547
11131 RENTTECH TRADING PTY LTD 0 808904
11132 RENWOOD CARRIERS C C 0 514723
11133 REOSTEEL (PTY) LTD 0 799845
11134 REPAIRS AND MACHINING CC 0 799295
11135 REPLACEMENT PARTS C C 0 10143
11136 REPUBLIC ARMS (PTY) LTD 0 808848
11137 REPUBLIC BUS AND TRUCK CC 0 799331

11138 REPUBLIC UMBRELLA MNFRS PTY LTD 0 431636
11139 REQUISITE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 810977
11140 RESHENS FREIGHT 0 810786
11141 RESIDENTIA STIGTING 0 17575

11142 RESIN FLOOR DESIGN 0 802762

11143 RESOLUTION UNDERWRITERS (PTY) LTD 0 65317
11144 RESONANT AUTOMATION PTY LTD 0 810219
11145 RESORT CONDOM INTERN PTY LTD 0 3326

11146 RESPITEK PTY LTD 0 788862

11147 RESPUBLICA (PTY) LTD 0 809306
11148 RESTONIC (PTY) LTD 0 1815

11149 RESTUARATION FULL BUSINESS 0 809500
11150 RET AUTOMATION CONTROLS (PTY) LTD 0 795043

11151 RETAIL MARKETING SERVICES 0 9640

11152 RETAIL MOTOR INDUSTRY ORGANISATION 0 2823

11153 RETAIL OPERATIONS SECURITY SERVICES PTY LTD 0 567556

11154 RETAIL RISK SPECIALISTS 0 811848
11155 RETAIL SHOPFITTING SERVICES 0 789405
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11156 RETAILCORP BRANDS SOUTH AFRICA 0 787064
11157 RETAILER BRANDS (PTY) LTD 0 810053
11158 RETROMIN (PTY) LTD 0 789199

11159 RETYRE 0 804628
11160 REUTECH COMMUNICATIONS A DIVISION OF REUTECH LTD 0 5351

11161 REUTECH RADAR SYSTEMS A DIV OF REUTECH LTD 0 752601

11162 REUTECH SOLUTIONS A DIVISION OF REUTECH LIMITED 0 22145
11163 REVEL FOX & PARTNERS CC 0 810924
11164 REVELATION LUGGAGE & LEATHER PTY LTD 0 1807

11165 REVERT RISK MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 4983

11166 REVET (PTY) LTD 0 802097

11167 REVLON SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 8078

11168 REWARDSCO CONTACT CENTRES (PTY) LTD 0 12565

11169 REWORK SOLUTIONS 0 808499
11170 REX DIFF AND GEARBOX CC 0 802492

11171 REXUS TRADING PTY LTD 0 805819

11172 REYNOLDS EXPRESS TRAVEL 0 792674
11173 RF GEVERS PTY LTD 0 9325

11174 RF SALMOND 0 801089

11175 RFS ADMINISTRATORS (PTY) LTD 0 787438
11176 RG JACK & SON 0 794183

11177 RGC ENG SALES DIV (PTY) LTD 0 755444

11178 RGT SMART OPERATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 796783

11179 RGZ PROJECTS CC 0 799170

11180 RH OELOFSEN BOERDERY 0 803895

11181 RHAM EQUIPMENT PTY LTD 0 611370

11182 RHEEBOK BRICK LABOUR (PTY) LTD 0 579281

11183 RHEEM SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 17167

11184 RHEINI CHEM CC 0 804903

11185 RHEINMETALL DENEL MUNITION PTY LTD 0 788339

11186 RHEINMETALL LAINGSDALE (PTY) LTD 0 799017

11187 RHICON PROJECTS CC 0 798175

11188 RHINO & LION NATURE RESERVE 0 797010

11189 RHINO AFRICA 0 800277
11190 RHINO CASH & CARRY 0 406363

11191 RHINO LININGS SA 0 798831

11192 RHINO LOGISTICS PTY LTD 0 808824

11193 RHINO MINERALS PTY LTD 0 10047

11194 RHINO PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 224886

11195 RHINO PLASTICS WESTERN CAPE (PTY ) LTD 0 741055

11196 RHODES FOODS GROUP PTY LTD 0 10969

11197 RHODES UNIVERSITY 0 3146

11198 RHODIE GENERAL ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 809754
11199 RHOMBERG INSTRUMENTS 2006 CC 0 800328

11200 RHYS EVANS GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 760344

11201 RIBAS MANUFACTURERES 0 807067

11202 RICH MEATS 0 809544

11203 RICHARD KANE HIDES & SKINS PTY LTD 0 10774

11204 RICHARDS BAY BENCON PROJECTS CC 0 799207

11205 RICHARDS BAY COAL TERMINAL PROPRIETARY LIMITED 0 4128

11206 RICHARDS BAY MINING (PTY) LTD 0 758746

11207 RICHENEAU WATER (PTY) LTD 0 785724

11208 RICHESTER FOODS 0 274899

11209 RICHLINE CONSTRUCTION CC 0 810173

11210 RICHMOND KOPANO FARMING 0 810992

11211 RICHMOND VALLEY PACKHOUSE PTY LTD 0 332737
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11212 RICHTERSVELD MUNICIPALITY 0 7587
11213 RICKFORD INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 474117
11214 RICOH SA (PTY) LTD 0 9708
11215 RIDGEWAY GARDENS SUPERMARKET 0 811165
11216 RIEGERS CONTRACTORS PTY LTD 0 808633
11217 RIEGERS HIRE CC 0 810833
11218 RIEGUT MARKETING (PTY) LTD 0 804756
11219 RIGAYISI DEVELOPMENT SERVICES CC 0 811359
11220 RIGHT CORRUGATED CONTAINERS 0 2364
11221 RIGHT TO CARE 0 190557
11222 RIGHT TO CARE HEALTH SERVICES 0 791249
11223 RIGHTRI TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 791916
11224 RIMEX METALS SA (PTY) LTD 0 791870
11225 RINK AUTO CENTER 0 775905
11226 RINK STREET KWIKSPAR 0 748200
11227 RINSA WITBANK 0 812167
11228 RIO CASINO 0 789297
11229 RIO DOURO FISHERIES CC 0 808007
11230 RIO DRAUGHTING SERVICES 0 792541

11231 RIO TINTO MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 785942
11232 RIONDE CONSTRUCTION CC 0 797941
11233 RIPPLE EFFECT 40 0 801966
11234 RISIKON SECURITY 0 796323
11235 RISIMATI ENGINEERS 0 789193
11236 RISING TIDES PROPERTY TRUST 0 809445
11237 RISK BENEFIT SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 338484
11238 RISO AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 790852
11239 RITCHIE CRANE HIRE PTY LTD 0 788199
11240 RITCHIE MIDGLEY CONSULTING ENGI-NEERS PTY LTD 0 805963
11241 RITCHIE MOTORS (PTY) LTD 0 744406
11242 RITCHIE MOTORS (VRYHEID) (PTY) LTD 0 748358
11243 RITCHIE MOTORS (ZULULAND) (PTY) LTD 0 755930
11244 RITS 0 809915
11245 RIVER NORTH TRADING 202 CC 0 800263
11246 RIVER PLACE COUNTRY ESTATE 0 803306
11247 RIVER TOURS AND SAFARIS CC 0 21040
11248 RIVERPORT BROKERS 0 810789
11249 RIVERSDALE TRUST 0 791361

11250 RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION 0 808405
11251 RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE 0 810030
11252 RIVERSIDE HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 9938
11253 RIVERSIDE HOTEL 0 3224
11254 RIVERSIDE MICA HOME AND HARDWARE 0 809064
11255 RIVERSIDE PHARMACY GEORGE 0 799818
11256 RIVERSIDE SERVICE STATION 0 790269
11257 RIVERSIDE SUPERSPAR 0 797034
11258 RIVERSMEAD POULTRY FARMS 0 8286
11259 RIVERSTONE LODGE CC 0 810827
11260 RIVIERA HIRE CC 0 811565
11261 RKF ASSEMBLIES (PTY) LTD 0 798570
11262 RL DALY INCORPORATED 0 789470
11263 RM ENGINEERING 0 809120
11264 RMB STRUCTURED INSURANCE LIMITED 0 1892

11265 RMJ SERVICE STATION 0 811937
11266 RMM BUILDING SUPPLIES 0 806545

11267 RMS SHOPFITTING PTY LTD 0 809332
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11268 RMS WAKEFIELD REINFORCING PTY LTD 0 786853
11269 RMT SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 795416
11270 RMU RETAILING 0 808692
11271 RNA DISTRIBUTION 0 12979

11272 RND MANAGEMENT COMPANY 0 807832
11273 RO-AL CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 118954

11274 ROAD ACCIDENT FUND 0 141

11275 ROAD ISLAND SERVICES STATION (PTY) LTD 0 12036
11276 ROAD TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT CORPORATION 0 789342
11277 ROADCRETE AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 779457
11278 ROADHOG TRAILERS 0 809462
11279 ROADLAB PTY LTD 0 678927
11280 ROADS AND PUBLIC WORKS 0 790230
11281 ROADSEAL (PTY)LTD 0 803544
11282 ROADSPAN SURFACES PTY LTD 0 438510
11283 ROAN SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 801061

11284 ROB AND MARTIN MANUFACTURING CC 0 802170
11285 ROB STIRRAT AGENCIES CC 0 804533
11286 ROBA FOODS PTY LTD 0 798207
11287 ROBBER QUARRY CC 0 812092
11288 ROBBERG READYMIX 0 812094
11289 ROBCON CIVILS 0 196209
11290 ROBENCO CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 789330
11291 ROBERSON WINERY PTY LTD 0 798558
11292 ROBERT BOSCH (PTY) LTD 0 7429

11293 ROBERT WALTERS 0 745327
11294 ROBERTS BROS CONSTRUCTION 0 734904
11295 ROBERTSON & CAINE PTY LTD 0 18290

11296 ROBERTSON KOOPERATIEWE WYNMAKERY 0 795181

11297 ROBERTSON VENTILATION INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 781541

11298 ROBIN SHIPPING SA 0 798580
11299 ROBINSON LIQUORS (PTY) LTD 0 6912

11300 ROBMEG STEEL 0 801960
11301 ROBOR PTY LIMITED TRADING AS BALDWINS 0 797947
11302 ROBOR PTY LIMITED TRADING AS GALVANIZERS 0 797951

11303 ROBOR PTY LIMITED TRADING AS PRECISION TUBE 0 797955
11304 ROBOR PTY LIMITED TRADING AS SCAFFOLDING (PROFIX) 0 797946
11305 ROBOR PTY LIMITED TRADING AS STRUCTURAL SOLUTIONS

(PREVIOUSLY CONTRUCTION SECTIONS)
0 797944

11306 ROBOR PTY LTD 0 787588
11307 ROBOR PTY LTD PIPE SYSTEMS 0 306445

11308 ROBOR PTY LTD TUBE 0 13333

11309 ROBTEK 0 805478
11310 ROCHE PRODUCTS 0 803570
11311 ROCHETSER LUXURY LIVING 0 794095
11312 ROCK CONSTRUCTION CC 0 809895
11313 ROCK MORPHUS INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 805118
11314 ROCK SAFE MINING PTY LTD 0 778196
11315 ROCKBREAKING DEMOLITIONS CC 0 810375
11316 ROCKENT INDUSTRIAL SERVICES CC 0 803245
11317 ROCKET EARTHWORKS 0 798566

11318 ROCKIT ADVISORS (PTY) LTD 0 798145
11319 ROCKTECH EARTHMOVING WEARPARTS 0 795061

11320 ROCKTRANS CC 0 322556
11321 ROCKTUFF MANUFACTURERS 0 794125

11322 ROCKTUFF PUMP AND MINING SUPPLIES 0 794126
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11323 ROCKWELL AUTOMATION 0 10627
11324 ROCLA (PTY) LTD 0 788521
11325 ROD TO WIRE 0 810121
11326 RODASH 114 (PTY) LTD 0 797522
11327 RODCON ENGINEERING SERVICES 0 795736
11328 RODE & ASSOCIATES (PTY) LTD 0 810641
11329 RODELANDE BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 796657
11330 RODEO DRIVE CARS (PTY) LTD 0 810024
11331 ROEDEAN SCHOOL 0 13914
11332 ROELCOR VLEIS EDMS BPK 0 11290
11333 ROFF INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 803574
11334 ROGA CAR BAR CC 0 796578
11335 ROGA PLASTICS 0 804545
11336 ROGZ 0 320091
11337 ROHLOFF ADMINISTRATION 0 757967
11338 ROHM & HAAS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 3908
11339 ROHR REIN CHEMIE RSA PTY LTD 0 9033
11340 ROLA MOTORS 0 560

11341 ROLA VW 0 797079
11342 ROLEX WATCH COMPANY SA (PTY) LTD 0 11161

11343 ROLFE LABORATORIES PTY LTD 0 553812
11344 ROLFES COLOUR PIGMENTS INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 788451
11345 ROLFES SILICA 0 792133
11346 ROLFES TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS 0 783708
11347 ROLLEX PTY LTD 0 344460
11348 ROLLING STOCK REPAIR SERVICES PTY LTD 0 50952
11349 ROLYATS SPAR 0 788501

11350 ROMA REVOLVING RESTUARANT 0 803864
11351 ROMA SECURITY CC 0 802271
11352 ROMATEX 0 10085

11353 ROMNEY PARK LUXURY SUITES 0 283631

11354 RONALD SEWELL & ASSOCIATES S A PTY LTD 0 361152
11355 RONDEBOSCH BOYS'PREPARATORY SCHOOL 0 799942
11356 RONDEBOSCH KELDER 0 811142
11357 RONMARK PROPERTY ADMINISTRATION 0 46112
11358 RONNIES MOTORS EAST LONDON 0 2657
11359 RONTRADING TWELVE C C 0 310634
11360 ROODEHOOGTE MELKERY 0 809791
11361 ROODEHOOGTE PLASE 0 809676
11362 ROODEPLAAT SPAR 0 811892
11363 ROODT INC 0 811629
11364 ROOFIND AND STEEL SERVICE CENTRE 0 810008
11365 ROOIBOS LIMITED 0 801115
11366 ROOILAND BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 790198
11367 ROOIPAD BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 7141

11368 ROOIPOORT DEVELOPMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 803756
11369 ROOS GARAGE DOORS CAPETOWN 0 810697
11370 ROOSSENEKAL FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 4387
11371 RORA ORCHARDS (PTY) LTD 0 799566
11372 ROROTIKA TECHNOLOGIES 0 789991
11373 ROSALY BOERDERY B K 0 84052
11374 ROSCON PROJECTS C C 0 20537
11375 ROSCOT RETAIL CC 0 801728
11376 ROSEBANK FARM 0 351331

11377 ROSELLA 0 810950
11378 ROSENHOF BOERDERY 0 779735
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11379 ROSENHOF NURSERY (PTY) LTD 0 785939
11380 ROSENPARK POST (PTY)LTD 0 806327
11381 ROSHCON 0 4277
11382 ROSHQOTT (PTY) LTD 0 801580
11383 ROSKO PAINT SALES 0 805015
11384 ROSLE BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 135282
11385 ROSOND PTY LTD 0 11040
11386 ROSS DEMOLITION 0 808016
11387 ROSS MOULD SA PTY LTD 0 272085
11388 ROSS POULTRY BREEDERS (PTY) LTD 0 6578
11389 ROSSGRO FEEDS (PTY) LTD 0 788377
11390 ROSSLYN ENCLOSURE MANUFACTURERS 0 810558
11391 ROSSLYN PETRO CITY 0 33763
11392 ROSSOUW MEAT PURVEYORS (PTN LTD 0 811794
11393 ROSSOUW PLUIMVEE BRAAIKUIKENS (PTY) LTD 0 798873
11394 ROTAPAK PAPER PTY LTD 0 743717
11395 ROTATING TECHNOLOGIES AND SERVICES CC 0 808447
11396 ROTEK ENGINEERING A DIVISION OF ROTEK INDUSTRIES PTY 0 364677
11397 ROTEX FABRICS PTY LTD 0 12415
11398 ROTHCHILDS CLAIMS SERVICES 0 811268
11399 ROTHSCHILD (SOUTH AFRICA) PROPRIETARY LIMITED 0 21274
11400 ROTO PRINT PTY LTD 0 20631

11401 ROTO-PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 438379
11402 ROULOU BOERDERY 0 798836
11403 ROUTE MANAGEMENT 0 778616
11404 ROUTLEDGE MODISE INC 0 8207
11405 ROUX ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 77683
11406 ROUX LEWENDEHAWE 0 803879
11407 ROVAC REFRIGERATION PTY LTD 0 810774
11408 ROVIC INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 12133
11409 ROVING SPECIALISED MAINTENANCE SERVICES EDMS BPK 0 642319
11410 ROVOS RAIL TOURS (PTY) LTD 0 2337
11411 ROVUMA RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 0 790883
11412 ROWAN TREE 1150 CC 0 806843
11413 ROWMOOR INVESTMENTS 664 (PTY) LTD 0 17942
11414 ROY HAYES TAXIDERMY 0 811774
11415 ROY MEC TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 807824
11416 ROYAL ASCOT SUPERSPAR 0 798714
11417 ROYAL BAFOKENG ADMINISTRATION 0 7085

11418 ROYAL BAFOKENG MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 786542
11419 ROYAL CANIN SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 11211

11420 ROYAL FOOD CORRECTIONAL SERVICES 0 800645
11421 ROYAL GREEN CLOTHING PTY LTD 0 811560
11422 ROYAL HASKONINGDHV 0 5186
11423 ROYAL MACADAMIA PTY LTD 0 803072
11424 ROYAL PALM HOTEL 0 791529
11425 ROYAL RICE COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 804922
11426 ROYAL SALT 0 790695
11427 ROYAL SECURITY 0 398918
11428 ROYAL SECURITY 0 789964
11429 ROYAL SERVE CLEANING PTY LTD 0 5136
11430 ROYAL WHOLESALE PARAFFIN DIST 0 753304
11431 ROYALMNANDI 0 13353

11432 ROYALMNANDI DUDUZA (PTY) LTD 0 799824
11433 ROYCETON ENGINEERING 0 798817
11434 ROYS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS CC 0 812002
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11435 ROZELLO MULTI CONSTRUCTION BK 0 811927
11436 RPL MERCHANDISING CC 0 805926
11437 RPN PIPELINES 0 792066
11438 RPP PIPE SUPPORTS & BELLOWS 0 806073
11439 RPS ENGINEERING 0 801644
11440 RPU 0 810147
11441 RR CHEMICALS CC 0 810325
11442 RRL GRINDROD PTY LTD 0 789272

11443 RS COMPONENTS SA 0 97131

11444 RS SMALL 0 806892
11445 RSA TECHNICAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 805004
11446 RSB AUTOGROUP 0 811657
11447 RSC EKUSASA MINING JOINT VENTURE (PTY) LTD 0 810441

11448 RSC MINING PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING 0 810437
11449 RSM BETTY & DICKSON 0 481

11450 RSS SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 809150
11451 RSV ENCO CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 788582

11452 RSV MISYM ENGENEERIN TA KENYUKA 0 786990

11453 RT ENTERPRISES 0 791362

11454 RT SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 790759
11455 RTM ENGINEERING 0 796217

11456 RTM VACUUM AND HYDRO JETTING 0 790324
11457 RTMS 0 800641

11458 RTT GROUP (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 788816

11459 RUBBER ENGINEERING 0 789471

11460 RUBBER STAMP & ENGRAVING CO (PTY) LTD 0 5753

11461 RUBICON CIVILS 0 809726

11462 RUBICON ELECTRICAL & AUTOMATION CC 0 806727
11463 RUBINIA CC 0 802633

11464 RUBRO BUILDING (PTY) LTD 0 788358
11465 RUDLIN LOGISTICS ( PTY) LTD 0 810265

11466 RUFCO ENGINEERING CC 0 8996
11467 RUMDEL CONSTRUCTION CAPE PTY LTD 0 16667

11468 RUNGEPINCOCKMINARCO 0 810267
11469 RUPESTRIS INVESTMENTS C C 0 13072

11470 RURAL MAINTENANCE (PTY) LTD 0 794479

11471 RURAL METRO EMERGENCY MANAGEMNENT SERVICES 0 13651

11472 RUSHMERE NOACH INC 0 790435
11473 RUSHTAIL 28 (PTY) LTD 0 801357

11474 RUSLAMERE GUEST HOUSE CC 0 808748

11475 RUSSELLSTONE AGRI CONTRACTING 0 807019

11476 RUSSELLSTONE INTERNATIONAL 0 811434

11477 RUSSELLSTONE PROTEIN (PTY) LTD 0 807834

11478 RUSTENBERG WINES PTY LTD 0 800057
11479 RUSTENBURG ABATTOIR 0 793526

11480 RUSTENBURG KIA MOTORS 0 805989

11481 RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 3418

11482 RUSTENBURG MEDICARE PRIVATE HOSPITAL 0 809756
11483 RUSTENBURG MINERALS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 0 1046

11484 RUSTENBURG STEEL CONSTRUCTION 0 788390

11485 RUTH DROOMER TRUST 0 805893

11486 RUTHERFORD A DIVISION OF HUDACO TRADING(PTY)LTD 0 13356

11487 RV ADMINISTRATION CC 0 9356

11488 RV SMITH CC 0 795216

11489 RW CROOKES 0 3643

11490 RW STARKE CC 0 811942
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11491 RWL FURNITURE CC 0 799630
11492 RYALSAN NORTH ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 10575
11493 RYNFIELD SUPERSPAR 0 789743
11494 RYNPARK ASSOCIATION FOR THE AGED 0 2760
11495 RYNWAY CARRIERS 0 811349
11496 RYSTIX SALES CC 0 799220
11497 S & C AGENCIES 0 204572
11498 S A AIRLINK PTY LTD 0 457024
11499 S A CALCIUM CARBIDE PTY LTD 0 9525
11500 S A CANOPY CENTRE PTY LTD 0 10214
11501 S A CLEANING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 777055
11502 S A CLINICS (PTY) LTD 0 2410
11503 S A CONSULTANTS CONSORTIUM PTY LTD 0 464794
11504 S A CONTAINER DEPOTS PTY LTD 0 17049
11505 S A FIVE ENGINEERING 0 16438
11506 S A FRENCH LIMITED 0 12832
11507 S A GREETINGS (PTY) LTD 0 448745
11508 S A METAL & MACHINERY CO PTY LTD 0 4738
11509 S A PROPERTY OWNERS ASS LTD 0 15897
11510 S A R ELECTRONICS S A PTY LTD 0 93580
11511 S A SUGAR ASSOCIATION HEAD OFFICE 0 17304
11512 S B T KONSTRUKSIE (00S-KAAP)EDMS BPK 0 15305
11513 S BOTHMA & SEUN TRANSPORT EDMS BPK 0 17298
11514 S BUYS PTY LTD 0 17424
11515 S C CONTRACTORS C C 0 401038
11516 S COLAROSSI PLANT HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 811830
11517 S E STEEL FABRICATION (PTY) LTD 0 805146
11518 S HADDAD LANDBOUDIENSTE 0 810370
11519 S J M FLEX S A PTY LTD 0 247936
11520 S J W CIVILS 0 200294
11521 S JORDAAN BOERDERY 0 810629
11522 S K TEXTILES INTERNATIONAL CC 0 808978
11523 S MONAMODI & DAUGHTER WATER & RETICULATION AND SEWER

CONSTRUCTION CC
0 805548

11524 S NAUDE CC 0 810237
11525 S P CLEANING SERVICES 0 306471
11526 S P METAL FORGINGS BOKSBURG PTY LTD 0 792452
11527 S R MILES 0 789437
11528 S SOLITIONS 0 810826
11529 S&B CARPENTERS 0 809260
11530 S&N RUBBER (PTY) LTD 0 7697

11531 S1 GLOBAL LTD 0 1677

11532 SA ASSOCIATION FOR MARINE BIOLOGICAL RESEARCH 0 4549
11533 SA BINGO & CASINO OPERATORS (PTY)LTD 0 792792
11534 SA BOARD OF JEWISH EDUCATION 0 15703

11535 SA BOLT MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD 0 15988
11536 SA CLOTH 0 800374
11537 SA COLLEGE OF HOME STUDY PTY LTD 0 808606
11538 SA COMPENSATORS 0 792175
11539 SA CONTAINER DEPOTS PTY LTD 0 12523

11540 SA CRANE 0 805062
11541 SA DEMOLISHERS CC 0 798804
11542 SA DIE AND PATTERN CO PTY LTD 0 786447
11543 SA DORPER (PTY) LTD 0 790169
11544 SA FEEDS PHOSPHATES 0 780361

11545 SA HEATING AND COOLING (PTY) LTD 0 810204
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11546 SA HOMELOANS (PTY) LTD 0 2504
11547 SA LADDER (PTY) LTD 0 791112
11548 SA LANDSIDE LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 788734
11549 SA LEAK DETECTION DISTRIBUTORS CC 0 810398
11550 SA LEISURE PTY LTD 0 784037
11551 SA LITHO LABEL PRINTERS 0 16612
11552 SA MEAT INDUSTRY COMPANY 0 800091
11553 SA MINING SUPPLIES (PTY) LTD 0 809697
11554 SA MULLER 0 811260
11555 SA NATIONAL BLOOD SERVICE 0 13570
11556 SA NATIONAL ROADS AGENCY SOC LTD 0 12307
11557 SA NATURAL PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 6646
11558 SA OPTOMETRIC ASSOCIATION 0 810495
11559 SA PLASTIKOR CC 0 796263
11560 SA POLICHEM (PTY)LTD 0 803221
11561 SA QUALIFICATIONS AUTHORITY 0 10894

11562 SA SECURITY ALARMS (PTY) LTD 0 19956
11563 SA SECURITY SERVICES PTY LTD 0 5114
11564 SA STUD BOOK ASSOCIATION 0 9207
11565 SA TAXI DEVELOPMENT FINANCE PTY LTD 0 793690
11566 SA TOOL (PTY) LTD 0 791649
11567 SA TYRE DISTRIBUTERS 0 798876
11568 SA UNDERWRITERS 0 7199
11569 SAA TECHNICAL (PTY) LTD 0 15973
11570 SAAB GRINTEK DEFENCE PTY LTD 0 776454
11571 SAAB GRINTEK TECHNOLOGIES 0 448152
11572 SAAG JONKER FAMILIE TRUST 0 622777
11573 SAAMSTAAN BOERDERY 0 1752

11574 SAB AND T UBUNTU HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 810667
11575 SAB T BUSINESS INNOVATIONS GROUP 0 581803
11576 SAB&TINC 0 757434
11577 SABAC 0 798393
11578 SABCOOL (PTY) LTD 0 796426
11579 SABELA LOSS CONTROL 0 782541
11580 SABIE 1 STOP 0 799262
11581 SABOT SA PTY LTD 0 792297
11582 SABRE CONSTRUCTION 0 808491
11583 SABRIC (NON PROFIT COMPANY) 0 787060
11584 SABS 0 104

11585 SABSURE LIMITED 0 810782
11586 SACC PROJECT MANAGEMENT DISCIPLINES 0 809093
11587 SACD FREIGHT 0 19891

11588 SACHAR MOBILE 0 804874
11589 SACHET MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 589340
11590 SACRED HEART COLLEGE 0 795171

11591 SAES 0 808002
11592 SAFAIR OPERATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 790065
11593 SAFAL STEEL (PTY) LTD 0 790610
11594 SAFCOL 0 25178
11595 SAFCOR FREIGHT (PTY) LTD 0 13361

11596 SAFCRETE CONSTRUCTION C C 0 648439
11597 SAFE FARM VENTURES (PTY) LTD 0 801965
11598 SAFE TOP PTY LTD 0 150049

11599 SAFECO CC 0 800687
11600 SAFEPAK (PTY) LTD 0 17674

11601 SAFETY ADHERENCE TECHNOLOGY ( PTY LTD 0 803415
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11602 SAFETY PROTECTIVE CLOTHING 0 808599
11603 SAFETY SECURITY SERVICES 0 790329
11604 SAFIC (PTY) LTD 0 5697

11605 SAFICON INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT PTY LTD 0 16026

11606 SAFIKA OOSTHUIZEN TRANSPORT SA PTY LTD 0 789188

11607 SAFIKA-KYOCERA 0 799638
11608 SAFIKATEL PTY LTD 0 809691

11609 SAFILO SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 304179
11610 SAFINTRA PTY LTD 0 10804

11611 SAFLOG CONSULTING SERVICES 0 797202
11612 SAFOMAR AVIATION (PTY) LTD 0 796795

11613 SAFOMAR INDUSTRIAL BRANDS (PTY) LTD 0 796796
11614 SAFREIGHT LOGISTICS 0 797186

11615 SAFRIPOL PTY LTD 0 600229
11616 SAFSPEC INTERNATIONAL SERVICES CC 0 800373

11617 SAFURNCO SA (PTY) LTD 0 800094
11618 SAGACIT (PTY) LTD 0 808326
11619 SAGE COMPUTER TECHNOLOGIES 0 802715

11620 SAGISA 0 786451

11621 SAGITTARIES ENGINEERING C C 0 564526
11622 SAGITTARIUS FISHERIES PTY LTD 0 13232

11623 SAHA INTERNATIONAL (SA) PTY LTD 0 803353
11624 SAHARA COMPUTERS PTY LTD 0 165586

11625 SAHETI SCHOOL 0 481786
11626 SAI 0 804185

11627 SAIBA INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 809582

11628 SAICOM TECHNOLOGY 0 13481

11629 SAIL RIGHTS COMMERCIALISATION (PTY) LTD 0 806530

11630 SAINET INTERNET CC 0 808188
11631 SAINT BENEDICTS COLLEGE 0 731909

11632 SAINT CHARLES COLLEGE 0 11519

11633 SAINT CYPRIANS SCHOOL 0 720830

11634 SAINT GEORGE HOTEL CC 0 798537

11635 SAINT GOBAIN ABRASIVES PTY LTD 0 90458
11636 SAINT-GOBAIN CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 18366

11637 SAINT-GOBAIN PIPELINES SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 16958

11638 SAINTPIE 0 36935
11639 SAISHA'S TRADING CC 0 812063

11640 SAJCO PLANT MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT CC 0 805199
11641 SAKHILE PROJECTS CC 0 801041

11642 SAKHISIZWE MUNICIPALITY 0 22296

11643 SAKHU MNOTHO 0 799156

11644 SALCHAIN (PTY) LTD 0 788553
11645 SALDANHA FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 17361

11646 SALDANHABAY MUNICIPALITY 0 808062

11647 SALESIAN LIFE CHOICES 0 801104
11648 SALGA 0 589

11649 SALIENT STRATEGIC ADVERTISING & DESIGN (PTY) LTD 0 800558

11650 SALOM ARBEIDSKONTRAKTEURS 0 2791

11651 SALPURA UPINGTON 0 790697

11652 SALT ROCK HOTEL PTY LTD 0 502394

11653 SALT SPRINGS FARMING (PTY) LTD 0 805977

11654 SALTCOR 0 790699

11655 SALVAGE MANAGEMENT & DISPOSALS PTY LTD 0 587066

11656 SAMAB RETAILERS (PTY) LIMITED 0 3231

11657 SAMANCOR WESTERN CHROME MINES 0 6252
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11658 SAMANI CONSULTING CC 0 807916
11659 SAMCAW FIELD SERVICES PTY LTD 0 19093
11660 SAMCO PUMPS NATAL PTY LTD 0 470396
11661 SAMEY 0 811282
11662 SAMIL PTY LTD 0 788054
11663 SAMPLEX PTY LTD 0 9458
11664 SAMREC PTY LTD 0 807112
11665 SAMRO NPG 0 751959
11666 SAMSAC AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 798744
11667 SAMSON CONTROLS PTY LTD 0 795873
11668 SAMSONITE SOUTHERN AFRICA 0 800962
11669 SAMSUNG MACHINE TOOLS SA (PTY) LTD 0 809028
11670 SAMWUMED 0 790458
11671 SAN GROUP 0 796892
11672 SAN LAMEER HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 0 743230
11673 SAN MIGUEL FRUITS SOUTH AFRICA 0 805762
11674 SANAS 0 2362
11675 SANBENDRA WONINGS CC 0 809823
11676 SANBONA WILDERNESS RESERVE 0 92765
11677 SANBONANI HOLDINGS 0 810419
11678 SANCLARE FINANCIAL 0 805624
11679 SANCORP 25 INVESTMENTS CC 0 810475
11680 SANCREED (PTY) LTD 0 809869
11681 SANCRYL CHEMICALS C C 0 651697
11682 SAND HAWKS PTY LTD 0 810117
11683 SAND WATER BOERDERY TRUST 0 800985
11684 SANDBERG TRANSPORT C C 0 654492
11685 SANDDRIF BOERDERY 0 794578
11686 SANDHURST SERVICE STATION 0 794391

11687 SANDOWN MOTOR HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 3469
11688 SANDOZ SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 775918
11689 SANDPALM DOORS CC 0 794040
11690 SANDRINGHAM GARDENS 0 13389
11691 SANDRIVIER LANDGOED EDMS BPK 0 806655
11692 SANDSPRUIT WORKS ASSOCIATION 0 16049
11693 SANDTON AUTO BMW 0 1724

11694 SANDTON LANDROVER 0 748330
11695 SANDTON MINING (PTY) LTD 0 807773
11696 SANDTON PLANT HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 9738

11697 SANDVIK (PTY) LTD 0 10922

11698 SANDVIK MINING & CONSTRUCTION RSA (PTY) LTD 0 10944
11699 SANDVIK MINING & CONSTRUCTION RSA PTY LTD 0 17803

11700 SANDYS RIBBONS & BOWS CC 0 741549
11701 SANEL DIENSSTASIE B K 0 260430
11702 SANGARI SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 810340
11703 SANGIO PIPE (PTY)LTD 0 13637

11704 SANGOMA FISHING (PTY) LTD 0 9921

11705 SANHS LABOUR HIRE 0 15118
11706 SANICORP CC 0 741967
11707 SANIPIPE ENGINEERING SERVICES CC 0 807119
11708 SANITECH 0 472058
11709 SANLAM LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED 0 6302

11710 SANLIC HOUSE OF LOCKS 0 811231
11711 SANLUCAR 0 809758
11712 SANMINA-SCI CORPORATION AFRICA 0 808822
11713 SANNICARE CC 0 803791
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11714 SANOFI-AVENTIS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 2046
11715 SANROSE MOTORS AND PANELBEATERS 0 786459
11716 SANTAM LIMITED 0 3129
11717 SANTOGYN (PTY) LTD 0 16764
11718 SANTOVA FINANCIAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 803825
11719 SANTOVA LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 755911
11720 SANTOVA LOGISTICS LIMITED 0 613
11721 SANTOVA LOGISTICS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 115516
11722 SAOL ONE BRITS 0 786907
11723 SAPA 0 803738
11724 SAPHIRE GIFT AND HOUSEWARE CC 0 805029
11725 SAPLING TRADE AND INVEST 26 (PTY) LTD 0 790866
11726 SAPPHIRE LOGISTICS 0 797188
11727 SAPPI LIMITED 0 17898
11728 SAPROTEX INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 12831

11729 SARAH CALBURN ARCHITECTS (GAUTENG) 0 810157
11730 SARENS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY)LTD 0 6261

11731 SARONSBERG CELLAR ( PTY) LTD 0 810351

11732 SASCOM MAINTENANCE SERVICES CC 0 803785
11733 SASFIN BANK LIMITED 0 2746
11734 SASFIN FINANCIAL ADVISORY SERVICES (PTY) LIMITED 0 803608
11735 SASFIN PREMIER LOGISTICS PTY LTD 0 5838
11736 SASFIN SECURITES (PTY) LIMITED (PREVIOUSLY SASFIN FRANKEL

POLLAK SECURITIES)
0 751156

11737 SASOL ATTERIDGEVILLE 0 801778
11738 SASOL CIRCLE CENTRE 0 799091

11739 SASOL DISA ROAD 0 800022
11740 SASOL FICKSBURG 0 807287
11741 SASOL GRASSNYERS 0 811882
11742 SASOL KLIPPOORTJIE NORTH AND SOUTH 0 805791
11743 SASOL LAMBTON 0 790438
11744 SASOL LIMITED 0 3829
11745 SASOL LOTUS GARDENS 0 808634
11746 SASOL N12 0 798020
11747 SASOL N2 PIET RETIEF 0 805892
11748 SASOL N4 ROSEHAVEN 0 799180
11749 SASOL PARKLANDS 0 794663
11750 SASOL PORT SHEPSTONE 0 800758
11751 SASOL SQUARE 0 805793
11752 SASOL SWARTBOS 0 811885
11753 SASOL UMGENI ROAD 0 799093
11754 SASOL VANDERBIJLPARK 0 788744
11755 SASOL ZEBETIELA 0 799186
11756 SASRIA LIMITED 0 14591

11757 SATINSKY 128 (PTY) LTD 0 795198
11758 SATIS TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 796489
11759 SATYAM COMPUTER SERVICES 0 787831
11760 SAVANNA BRICKS AND PAVING 0 800395
11761 SAVE INN SPAR 0 802133
11762 SAVE SUPERMARKETS 0 801275
11763 SAVE THE CHILDREN UK 0 791739
11764 SAVE WHOLESALERS CASH AND CARRY CC 0 10844

11765 SAVEWAY FURNACE MONITORING AFRICA PTY LTD 0 810469
11766 SAVILLE ROW PTY LTD 0 18326

11767 SAVINO DEL BENE SA (PTY) LTD 0 16267

11768 SAVMORE COLLIERY 0 6110
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11769 SAVUKA PROPERTY CARE SERVICES 0 807831
11770 SAWEM TIMBERS 0 810915
11771 SAW IS 0 443120
11772 SAWREN CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 89944
11773 SAWREN STEELWORKS 0 793248
11774 SAXON HOTEL PTY LTD 0 164813
11775 SB SNYMAN 0 811845
11776 SB TIPPERS 0 804988
11777 SBDS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS CC 0 798705
11778 SBM ENGINEERING SERVICES 0 811328
11779 SBS HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES 0 745285
11780 SBS MINING PTY LTD 0 792559
11781 SBV SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 6530
11782 SC JOHNSON & SON OF SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 7546
11783 SCALLANS GLAZIERS 0 798909
11784 SCAN DISPLAY SOLUTION (PTY)LTD 0 21545
11785 SCAN R F PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 33909
11786 SCANCO DIGITAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 799491

11787 SCANIA SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 4123
11788 SCANSATRADE PTY LTD 0 793263
11789 SCARLET DAWN TRADING 173CC 0 811765
11790 SCATEC SOLAR SA 163 (PTY) LTD 0 810911
11791 SCAW METALS A DIV OF OPS LTD 0 10421

11792 SCDS 0 801674
11793 SCHACHTER & NAMDAR PTY LTD 0 21870
11794 SCHAEFFLER SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 745387
11795 SCHAUENBURG FLEXADUX PTY LTD 0 14882

11796 SCHEEPERS TRUST 0 810831
11797 SCHEEPERSRUST BOERDERY 0 810396
11798 SCHEFFER MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY C C 0 708861

11799 SCHELTHEMA CO PTY LTD 0 753510
11800 SCHEMA STOCKBROKERS PTY LTD 0 810517
11801 SCHENCK PROCESS AFRICA PTY LTD 0 6818
11802 SCHENKER S A PTY LTD 0 3256
11803 SCHINDLER LIFTS SA PTY LTD 0 785711
11804 SCHLETTER SOUTH AFRICA ( PTY ) LTD 0 811779
11805 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 0 81

11806 SCHNELLECKE SA (PTY) LTD 0 3981

11807 SCHNETLER & PARTNERS 0 721834
11808 SCHOEMAN BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 753949
11809 SCHOLA'S BOOKS AND STATIONERY 0 811321

11810 SCHOLTZ DE JAGER & ASSOCIATE 0 88272

11811 SCHOLTZ SERVICE STATION (PTY)LTD 0 595129
11812 SCHOLTZ TRANSPORT CC 0 604978
11813 SCHOOLGEAR CC 0 807472
11814 SCHOONIES EEN 0 789836
11815 SCHOONIES SES T A PROTEA HOTEL UMFOLOZI 0 789841

11816 SCHOONIES VYF T A MEERENSEE FILLING STATION 0 789839
11817 SCHOONIES VYF T A PROTEA WATERFRONT RICHARDS BAY 0 789840
11818 SCHORN CRYOGENICS CC 0 810637
11819 SCHREIBER SMITH INCORPORATED 0 811541

11820 SCHUIN VILLA PHARMACY 0 789660
11821 SCHULENBURG BOERDERY 0 345348
11822 SCHULL PAK C C 0 543285
11823 SCHYFFONTEIN FARMING 0 798172
11824 SCI WEAVERS TEAM CC 0 809811
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11825 SCIENTIFIC AQUATIC SERVICES 0 801639
11826 SCIFIN 0 800451
11827 SCINTILLA (PTY) LTD 0 792762
11828 SCOIN TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 809041

11829 SCOR AFRICA LIMITED 0 811264
11830 SCORESHARP 0 792122
11831 SCORPION LEGAL PROTECTION PTY LTD 0 285463
11832 SCOTMAR TIMBERS 0 322186
11833 SCOTT BADER (PTY) LTD 0 4043
11834 SCOTTNET 0 809015
11835 SCP PROJECTS CC 0 810319
11836 SCREAMER TELECOMS 0 789947
11837 SCREENEX MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 791278
11838 SCREENMORE MACHINERY SUPPLIES CC 0 809973
11839 SCRIBANTE AFRICA MINING (PTY) LTD 0 800572
11840 SCRIBANTE CONCRETE 0 251439
11841 SCRIBANTE CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 15349
11842 SCRIBANTE CONTRACTORS PTY LTD 0 15350
11843 SCRIBANTE ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 809287
11844 SCRIBANTE LABOUR CONSULTANTS PTY LTD 0 11254
11845 SCRIBANTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 809288
11846 SDK CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS (SA) 0 795291
11847 SDL BENEFIT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 788435
11848 SDV TRANSAMI PTY LTD 0 2262
11849 SEA HARVEST CORPORATION PTY LTD 0 650360
11850 SEA LAKE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 789522
11851 SEA REST FARM 0 790558
11852 SEABOURNE INXPRESS 0 796928
11853 SEACOM SHARED SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 809654
11854 SEACOM SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 809653
11855 SEAGULL INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 5603
11856 SEAL CON SYSTEMS C C 0 12178
11857 SEAL TIGHT SECUNDA PTY LTD 0 337150
11858 SEALCOAT ASPHALT SURFACING 0 792631
11859 SEALED AIR AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 2964
11860 SEALTEC HYDRAULICS 0 796627
11861 SEAMAN'S 0 806688
11862 SEAMAN'S MOTORS 0 812128
11863 SEAN MC CARTHY AUTO (PMB) (PTY) LTD 0 1867

11864 SEANDA HEALTHCARE (PTY) LTD 0 802779
11865 SEARDEL GROUP TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 9758
11866 SEARTEC TRADING (PTY)LTD 0 8066
11867 SEASON TO SEASON FLAVOUR MANUFACTURES CC 0 804537
11868 SEASONS ECO-GOLF ESTATE 0 808242
11869 SEAVIEW MOTORS CC 0 543218
11870 SEAVUNA FISHING CO 0 2737
11871 SEBATA GROUP 0 803893
11872 SEBATA MUNICIPAL SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 805802
11873 SEBCON CONTRACTING SERVICES CC 0 757807
11874 SEBENZA FORWARDING & SHIPPING (PTY) 0 12154

11875 SEBENZA SCAFFOLDING CC 0 789722
11876 SEBENZA WEED CHEM (PTY) LTD 0 12534

11877 SEBENZI LOGISTICS PTY LTD 0 18928

11878 SECHABA MEDICAL SOLUTIONS 0 2802
11879 SECHABA PROTECTION SERVICES 0 17112

11880 SECO PROJECT MANAGERS (PTY) LTD 0 808645
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11881 SECOND AVE SPAR 0 795355
11882 SECRABJE BOERDERY 0 799616
11883 SECRETE STEPS TRADING CC 0 811981
11884 SECUNDA SPAR 0 801945
11885 SECURE 0 810307
11886 SECURE GROUP 0 788689
11887 SECURE-U-SECURITIES CC 0 795567
11888 SECURIFORCE CC 0 789108
11889 SECURIFORCE GAUTENG 0 798561
11890 SECURIQUIP 0 808024
11891 SECURITAS SPECIALISED SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 4140
11892 SECURITY AND MANPOWER SOLUTIONS CC 0 16595

11893 SECURITY FENCING CONTRACTORS 0 795781

11894 SECURITY INTERNATIONAL 0 753734
11895 SECURITY PATROL EXPERTS 0 564391
11896 SECURITY SERVICE CONSULTANTS (PTY) LTD 0 797658
11897 SECURITY- 4-U 0 809942
11898 SEDA ETHEKWINI 0 802849
11899 SEDGARS SPORTS 0 811232
11900 SEDGEFIELD 1 STOP 0 799182
11901 SEDIBENG BREWERY (PTY) LTD 0 788709
11902 SEDIBENG DIAMOND MINE 0 780701

11903 SEDIBENG DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 753849
11904 SEDIBENG IRON ORE (PTY) LTD 0 812175
11905 SEDIBENG WATER 0 2544
11906 SEECOR 0 587412
11907 SEESA (PTY) LTD 0 36498
11908 SEFLEX WITBANK CC 0 800061
11909 SEHLOPHA GUARDS (PTY) LTD 0 785944
11910 SEHWAI EXPLORATION DRILLING (PTY) LTD 0 796129
11911 SEIDEL ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS 0 809677
11912 SEKELAXABISO PTY LTD 0 808270
11913 SEKGWA MINING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 789024
11914 SEKHUKHUNE DISTRICT MUNICIP ALITY 0 667890
11915 SEKRABJE VERPAKKING BK 0 799537
11916 SEKTOR CONSULTING ENGINEERS (EP EAST) 0 803280
11917 SEKTOR CONSULTING ENGINEERS (EP WEST) (PTY) LTD 0 801748
11918 SEKTOR CONSULTING ENGINEERS (KZN) (PTY) LTD 0 801750
11919 SELATI DAKKAPPE 0 794928
11920 SELBY CONSTRUCTION CC 0 811426
11921 SELDE SO TRUST 0 809845

11922 SELECT A SALAD C C 0 372510
11923 SELECTA SEA PRODUCTS 0 7494

11924 SELEPE PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 810602
11925 SELFAST JOHANNESBURG 0 215628
11926 SELMEC (PTY) LTD 0 788572
11927 SELWYN SHER ELECTRO MEDICAL PTY LTD 0 425711

11928 SEMANE CONSULTING ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 725513

11929 SEMBCORP SILULUMANZI 0 811912
11930 SEMBCORP SIZA WATER (PTY) LTD 0 611243
11931 SEMFLEX CC 0 811495
11932 SEMPERFLORA (PTY) LTD 0 809572
11933 SENCLEAN TA CLEANFORCE 0 802354
11934 SENET (PTY) LTD 0 792420
11935 SENEX (PTY) LTD 0 810952
11936 SENFORCE 0 789299

218 No. 37426 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 7 MARCH 2014

This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za



11937 SENIOR FLEXONICS SA PTY LTD 0 3807
11938 SENNA LOGISTICAL SERVICES 0 812058
11939 SENQU MUNICIPALITY 0 6014

11940 SENSOR ELECTRICAL SERVICES (PTY)LTD 0 798730

11941 SENSUS METERING SYSTEMS (PROPRITARY) LIMITED 0 229099
11942 SENTECH INDUSTRIES 0 790192

11943 SENTECH LIMITED 0 296

11944 SENTER 360 BESPROEIING (PTY) 0 800905

11945 SENTINEL 0 809639
11946 SENTINEL INTERNATIONAL ADVISORY SERVICES PTY LTD 0 799190

11947 SENTINEL INTERNATIONAL TRUST COMPANY PTY LTD 0 791816

11948 SENTRA MOTORS 0 14892

11949 SENTRAAL-SUID KOOPERASIE BPK 0 2052

11950 SENTRACHEM LTD 0 15708

11951 SENTRATEK 0 796893

11952 SENTRONICS SECURITY DISTRIBUTORS PTY LTD 0 807375
11953 SENTRUM BANDE 0 715027

11954 SENTULA MINING LIMITED 0 801284
11955 SENWES LIMITED 0 3115

11956 SEPFLUOR LTD 0 810300

11957 SEPHAKU CEMENT PTY LTD 0 785633

11958 SEPROTECH PTY LTD 0 19970

11959 SERENGETI GOLF WILDLIFE ESTATE 0 796315

11960 SERENGETI GOLF & WILDLIFE PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION 0 805101

11961 SERISO 345 CC 0 810211

11962 SERITI INSTITUTE 0 799118

11963 SERNICK (PTY) BPK 0 128229

11964 SERNICK VEEVOERE EDMS BPK 0 10499

11965 SERVEST CLEANING 0 486920
11966 SERVEST HYIGIENE A DIV OF SERVEST (PTY) LTD 0 9614

11967 SERVEST INTERIOR SOLUTIONS A DIVISION OF SERVEST PTY 0 395100

11968 SERVEST LANDSCAPING & TURF - A DIV OF SERVEST PTY LTD 0 298750
11969 SERVEST MARINE 0 805439

11970 SERVEST SECURITY 0 726197

11971 SERVICE ELECTRICAL 0 552570

11972 SERVICE PRODUCTS 0 804409
11973 SERVIER LABORATORIES SA (PTY) LTD 0 1169

11974 SESFIKILE CLEANING SERVICES CC 0 799951

11975 SESLI TEXTILES PTY LTD 0 239218

11976 SET AGENCY (PTY) LTD 0 798614

11977 SET POINT TECHNOLOGY (PTY) LTD 0 7018

11978 SET RECRUITMENT CONSULTANTS (PTY) LTD 0 405759

11979 SETCOM PTY LTD 0 391824

11980 SETHOKGWA TRADING ENTERPRISE 0 798295

11981 SETJHABA CARRIERS (PTY) LTD 0 423633

11982 SETON SOUTH AFRICA(PTY)LTD 0 6211

11983 SETSHEGO HR SOLUTIONS 0 811591

11984 SETSOLAR 0 790144

11985 SETSOTO MUNICIPALITY 0 4747

11986 SETTLER CITY TOYOTA 0 798272

11987 SEVEN DIFFERENT KINDS OF SMOKE MOBILE ADVERTISING AGENCY 0 811707

11988 SEVEN SEASONS TRADING 130 PTY LTD 0 792168

11989 SEVENMILE TRADING 63 CC 0 811259

11990 SEW EURODRIVE (PTY) LTD 0 16477

11991 SF BASSON (EDMS) BPK 0 799023

11992 SFI FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 808878
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11993 SGJ BROKERS (PTY) LTD 0 812170
11994 SGRP MERIDIAN 0 13713
11995 SGS SENTINEL 0 802523
11996 SGS SOUTH AFRICA 0 750389
11997 SHABANGU ARCHITECTS CC 0 733803
11998 SHADOWS 0 794543
11999 SHAFT PACKAGING 0 801608
12000 SHAFT SINKERS (PTY) LTD 0 17909
12001 SHAKATAK SPORTSWEAR CC 0 801049
12002 SHAMUS RENNIE PTY LTD 0 546916
12003 SHAMWARI HOSPITALITY (PTY) LTD 0 142474
12004 SHANAHAN ENGINEERING LIMITED 0 811427
12005 SHANDUKA BLACK UMBRELLAS 0 792078
12006 SHANDUKA COAL (PTY) LTD 0 792034
12007 SHANGO SOLUTIONS 0 788729
12008 SHANTHI'S ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CC 0 789557
12009 SHAPIRO SHAIK DEFRIES & ASSOCIATES 0 801591
12010 SHAR CIVILS CC 0 799301

12011 SHARAF SHIPPING AGENCY (PTY LTD 0 811131
12012 SHAREPARTNER PTY LTD 0 809056
12013 SHARGIL CONSTRUCTION 0 806452
12014 SHARKS PROTECTION SERVICES 0 497411
12015 SHARP LABOUR SERVICES 0 775835
12016 SHATSANE SYSTEM SOLUTIONS 0 810452
12017 SHAVE & GIBSON PACKAGING (PTY) LTD 0 806558
12018 SHAVINGS SUPPLY COMPANY PTY LTD 0 654578
12019 SHAW CONTROLS (PTY) LTD 0 14621

12020 SHAYAMANZI GAME (PTY) LTD 0 799300
12021 SHE MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT 0 812062
12022 SHEER PUBLISHING PTY LTD 0 810104
12023 SHELF SURE PTY LTD 0 775903
12024 SHELL & BP SOUTH AFRICAN PETROLEUM REFINERIES (PTY) 0 2611

12025 SHELL GLOBAL CUSTOMER SERVICES CENTRE 0 785766
12026 SHELL IRRIGATION CC 0 811662
12027 SHELL KRUISFONTEIN 0 788899
12028 SHELL RIDLEY PARK MOTORS 0 792582
12029 SHELL S A PTY LTD CAPE TOWN 0 12097
12030 SHELL SANDKRAAL ROAD 0 791045
12031 SHELL SOUTH AFRICA ENERGY (PTY) LTD 0 3417
12032 SHELL SOUTH AFRICA REFINING (PTY) LTD 0 788549
12033 SHELL ULTRA CITY MIDDELBURG 0 811919
12034 SHELL ULTRA CITY MIDRAND 0 802421

12035 SHELL ULTRA CITY PLETTENBERG BAY 0 741275
12036 SHELL ULTRA CITY RIVIERSONDEREND 0 791823
12037 SHELLARD MEDIA AUDIO VISUAL PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 799280
12038 SHELLY BEACH DAY HOSPITAL 0 810114
12039 SHELLY BEACH HOSPITAL (SUB-ACUTE) 0 810115
12040 SHELTAM PTY LTD 0 10145
12041 SHELVCRAFT 0 791633
12042 SHEPHERDS TREE GAME LODGE (PTY) LTD 0 791456
12043 SHEPSTONE & WYLIE 0 9290
12044 SHERATON TEXTILES HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 10630

12045 SHERATON TEXTILES PTY LTD 0 10622
12046 SHERE KONSTRUKSIE BK 0 809366
12047 SHERENO PRINTERS CC 0 700991

12048 SHERWOOD INTERNATIONAL 0 9199
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12049 SHESHA 0 802125
12050 SHIELD CHEMICALS PTY LTD 0 795399

12051 SHIFA HOSPITAL 0 691047

12052 SHIKWAMBANA SITHOLE & ASSOCIATES CC 0 790895

12053 SHIMANSKY DIAMONDS 0 784841

12054 SHINCEL (PTY) LTD 0 809649

12055 SHIRAZ AUTO 0 3832

12056 SHIRAZ MOTORS 0 745666
12057 SHIRITA BOERDETY (EDMS) BPK 0 801574

12058 SHIRLEY KRUGER RACING 0 803032

12059 SHISALANGA CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 6455

12060 SHIVA URANIUM PTY LTD 0 783364
12061 SHM ENGINEERING CC 0 809875

12062 SHODEN DATA SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 760857

12063 SHOE ZONE 0 17899

12064 SHOPRITE CHECKERS PTY LTD 0 14182

12065 SHOPRITE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 0 810788

12066 SHORELINE BEVERAGES 0 797359

12067 SHORELINE LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 810754

12068 SHORTCO MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 793864

12069 SHOSHOLOZA FENCING (PTY) LTD 0 800309

12070 SHOSHOLOZA FORESTRY CC 0 800264

12071 SHOUT IT NOW 0 810348

12072 SHS SECURITY 0 806133
12073 SHUKUMA FLOORING SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 790344

12074 SHULA CONSTRUCTION C C 0 260927

12075 SHUMANI PRINTERS 0 11605

12076 SHUMBA VALLEY LODGE (PTY) LTD 0 808507

12077 SHUTTERLOCK (PTY) LTD 0 786103

12078 SIAE MICROELETTRONICA 0 804855

12079 SIANDILLE SIYABONGA TRAINING AND PROJECTS 0 812008

12080 SIBANYE BUS SERVICES PTY LTD 0 471995

12081 SIBANYE GOLD LTD 0 6227

12082 SIBANYE GOLD PROTECTION SERVICES LIMITED 0 6890

12083 SIBANYE GOLD SHARED SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 1465

12084 SIBANYEGOLD LIMITED HEALTH DIVISION 0 6829

12085 SIBANYEGOLD LIMITED- HEALTH DIVISION 0 15912

12086 SIBANYEGOLD LTD DRIEFONTEIN DIVISION 0 9499

12087 SIBASA SUPER SPAR 0 785722

12088 SIBAYA ASPHALTING & CIVILS CC 0 808995

12089 SIBINZA ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS CC 0 798414

12090 SICA'S GUEST HOUSE 0 807830

12091 SICAD 0 807097

12092 SIDAS SECURITY GUARDS 0 753042

12093 SIDEWINDER DRY ICE & GAS (PTY) LTD 0 809154

12094 SIDI PARANI 0 528016

12095 SIEGWERK SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 664591

12096 SIEMENS LIMITED 0 6376

12097 SIGMA BOERDERYE EDMS BPK 0 17303

12098 SIGMA COATINGS (PTY) LTD 0 281664

12099 SIGMA COMPRESSOR SERVICES 0 811980

12100 SIGMA INTERNATIONAL 0 809148

12101 SIGMA LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 152271

12102 SIGN AND SEAL TRADING 0 805149

12103 SIGNATURE COSMETIC (PTY) LTD 0 9317

12104 SIGNERGY 0 790160
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12105 SIGNKOR PTY LTD 0 746479
12106 SIHLE PROPERTY DEVELOPERS AND PLANT HIRE CC 0 811311

12107 SIKHULILE ENGINEERS (PTY)LTD 0 788469
12108 SIKONA BUILDING CONTRACTORS GAUTENG 0 810106
12109 SILCOM (PTY) LTD 0 797172
12110 SILICA FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 18254

12111 SILICA QUARTZ PTY LTD 0 783283
12112 SILICON OVERDRIVE CC 0 798811

12113 SILICON SMELTERS (PTY) LTD 0 8481

12114 SILOAH LUTHERAN TB HOSPITAL 0 799275
12115 SILPLAT PTY LIMITED 0 8006
12116 SILVER BIRD 0 10504
12117 SILVER CHARM 0 796197
12118 SILVER LAKE TRADING 119 0 810817
12119 SILVER LAKE TRADING 87 (PTY) LTD 0 808075
12120 SILVER LAKES HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION 0 809598
12121 SILVER SOLUTIONS 0 812085
12122 SILVER STALLION TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 795446
12123 SILVER STAR DEVELOPMENT LTD 0 787562
12124 SILVERLINE CARS PTY LTD 0 796527
12125 SILVERLINING ADMIN SOLUTIONS 0 795859
12126 SILVERMINE VILLAGE 0 10272
12127 SILVERTON & EASTLYNN MIDAS 0 809849
12128 SILVERTON ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 791347
12129 SILVERTON HOUTHANDELAAR EDMS BPK 0 693281

12130 SILVERTON PRECAST (PTY) LTD 0 794242
12131 SILVERTON SPAR 0 802020
12132 SILWERSKOON GERIEFSENTRUM 0 807764
12133 SIMAMISA 0 798998
12134 SIMATION (PTY) LTD 0 811601

12135 SIMBA (PTY) LTD 0 808857
12136 SIMBAMBILI GAME LODGE (PTY) LTD 0 105313
12137 SIME DARBY HUDSON & KNIGHT (PTY) LTD 0 779435
12138 SIMJEES CONVENIENCE CENTRE 0 810726
12139 SIMLAB EIENDOMS BPK 0 462208
12140 SIMMER ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 19437

12141 SIMMONS SA PTY LTD 0 615315
12142 SIMON EFUNE MANUFACTURING JEWELLERS C C 0 1130

12143 SIMPLICIT-E GAMING SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 810693

12144 SIMPLIFIED TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 810029
12145 SIMPLY CABINET DOORS (PTY) LTD 0 808673

12146 SIMPLY SHOES 0 18226

12147 SIMPLY TRADING 28 PTY LTD 0 2617

12148 SIMPSONS ATTORNEYS 0 809051

12149 SIMROX STEEL & PIPE CC 0 810749
12150 SIMS PERWAY 0 54315
12151 SIMSTONE (PTY) LTD 0 809277
12152 SIMUNYE CLEANING SERVICES CC 0 776007

12153 SIMUNYE CONSULTING & IMPLEMENTATION PARTNERSHIP 0 101998
12154 SINAKENI ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 809331

12155 SINAPI BIOMEDICAL (PTY) LTD 0 810797
12156 SINCLAIR'S PANELBEATERS PTY LTD 0 798755
12157 SINCLAIRS SIGNATURE SPECIALITIES PTY LTD 0 357482

12158 SINDAWONYE 0 10566

12159 SINETHEMBA CONSTRUCTION 0 808527
12160 SINGATHA PLANT & CONSTRUCTION CC 0 808278
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12161 SINGITA LEBOMBO PTY LTD 0 6409
12162 SINGITA PTY LTD 0 6406

12163 SINGITA TRADING STORES (PTY) LTD 0 795782
12164 SINGULAR SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 687625

12165 SINICA MANUFACTURING PTY LTD 0 800915
12166 SINOPRIMA INVESTMENTS AND MANUFACTURING SA 0 808510

12167 SINOVICH INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 811155
12168 SINUKU SECURITY PTY LTD 0 239340
12169 SIP PROJECT MANAGERS (PTY) LTD 0 25301

12170 SIPHIWO CONSULTING SERVICES 0 20048
12171 SIQ PTY LTD 0 54905
12172 SIR JUICE (PTY) LTD 0 805345
12173 SIRAC SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 811208
12174 SIRIUS RISK MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 786307

12175 SIS FARMING GROUP PTY LTD 0 800723
12176 SISHEN IRON ORE COMPANY PTY LTD 0 17346
12177 SISONKE A-Z FREIGHT AND DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 2036

12178 SISONKE BUDPOL CONSTRUCTION 0 811177

12179 SISONKE DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 17510

12180 SISONKE POWER PROJECTS CC 0 798064
12181 SISONKE STEEL CONTRACTORS 0 795420

12182 SISTERS ACT 0 790384
12183 SIT AFRICA 0 425693
12184 SIT INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 781521

12185 SITA (PTY) LTD 0 202

12186 SITA INC 0 13381

12187 SITE MAINTENANCE SERVICES 0 801016
12188 SITONA MINING & CONSULTANTS 0 803000

12189 SITRUSRAND BOERDERY BK 0 803715

12190 SIVIWE JAYIYA CONSTRUCTION CC 0 795566
12191 SIVULAMATFUBA CONSULTING AND TRAINING 0 808843
12192 SIVUNOSETFU (PTY) LTD 0 788196
12193 SIYA XUBA SCOTT CONTRACTORS (PTY) LTD 0 809230
12194 SIYABAMBA ANCHORING SYSTEMS CC 0 804527

12195 SIYABONA AFRICA TRAVEL PTY (LTD) 0 363604
12196 SIYABONWA LOGISTIX 0 809540
12197 SIYADUMA AUTO FERRIERS PTY (LTD) 0 798983
12198 SIYAKHA SEARCH AND SELECTION (PTY) LTD 0 811953
12199 SIYAKHA SKILLS TRANSFER CC 0 785990

12200 SIYAKHONA SCAFFOLDING 0 811489
12201 SIYALIMA BOERDERY 0 783123

12202 SIYALUNGISA ENGINEERING AND CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 755119
12203 SIYANDA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 2318

12204 SIYANDA RESOURCES 0 804470
12205 SIYANDIZA CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY)LTD 0 798685
12206 SIYANQOBA FORESTRY SOLUTIONS 0 807991

12207 SIYANQOBA WORLDWIDE EXPRESS (PTY) LTD 0 793214
12208 SIYAVUNA TRADING 0 809305

12209 SIYAXHASANA CONSTRUCTION C C 0 393486
12210 SIYAYA WINDOWS AND DOORS 0 809990
12211 SIYAZI TRANSPORTATION SERVICES DEVELOPMENT PTY LTD 0 788439

12212 SIYEZA FINE CHEMICALS 0 799861

12213 SIYEZA FORESTRY 0 214843

12214 SIZA COAL SERVICES 0 806092

12215 SIZABANTU PLUMBING CONTRACTORS CC 0 802202

12216 SIZABONKE CIVILS C C 0 20301
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12217 SIZAKAHLE CONTRACTING (PTY) LTD 0 84728
12218 SIZANANI INDUSTRIELE DIENSTE B K 0 545602
12219 SIZANANI PLANT HIRE CC 0 799352
12220 SIZANANI PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 353693
12221 SIZEMECH VIBRATIONS 0 811656
12222 SIZULUNTO STAFFING SOLUTION (PTY) LTD 0 809750
12223 SIZWE AFRICA IT GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 786861

12224 SIZWE CAR RENTAL 0 789687
12225 SIZWE FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 810297
12226 SIZWENTSALUBAGOBODO INC 0 789517
12227 SJ CILLIE EN DEUN (EDMS) BPK 0 799029
12228 SJ DRILLING (PTY)LTD 0 788526
12229 SJC GUARDING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 801890
12230 SJJ PRETORIUS 0 806891

12231 SKA SA AIRCRAFT LEASING (PTY) LTD 0 810626
12232 SKEMA MINING COMPONENTS 0 802875
12233 SKF SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 9749

12234 SKIETFONTEIN PLASE BK 0 808372
12235 SKILLFULL 1149 CC 0 799956
12236 SKILLFULL 118 (PTY)LTD 0 6001

12237 SKILLRO TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 809786
12238 SKILLS RESOURCES GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 554128
12239 SKIP TRUCK TRADERS 0 790503
12240 SKIP WASTE 0 795020
12241 SKOSANA CONTRACT LABOUR 0 800465
12242 SKR FREIGHT 0 802430
12243 SKS GEAR SPECIALISTS (PTY) LTD 0 808907
12244 SKUWORKS A DIVISION OF TIMES MEDIA (PTY) LTD 0 808930
12245 SKY MARK CLEANING C C 0 17045

12246 SKY SHOT CLIMATE SOLUTIONS CC 0 800906
12247 SKYBOUND CAPITAL (PTY) LTD 0 807102
12248 SKYDIRECT PTY LTD 0 786837
12249 SKYE DISTRIBUTION 0 10626

12250 SKYGISTICS PTY LTD 0 796519

12251 SKYJACKS TAILIFTS (PTY) LTD 0 809520
12252 SKYRIDERS 0 808616
12253 SKYRIDERS ACCESS SPECIALISTS PTY LTD 0 574697

12254 SKYSCAPE INVESTMENTS 0 795514
12255 SL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS 0 809842
12256 SLABBERT & SLABBERT OOGKUNDIGES 0 103457

12257 SLAG HANDLING & BULK MATERIAL CONTRACTORS (PTY) LTD 0 805147

12258 SLAM PAPER DISTRIBUTORS & COURIERS CC 0 793173
12259 SLAVEPAK (PTY) LTD 0 2338

12260 SLD MINING (PTY) LTD 0 811355

12261 SLENDER WONDER MEDICAL WEIGHT LOSS PTY LTD 0 810215
12262 SLENT FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 800907

12263 SLINGSHOT INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 796542

12264 SLO JO 0 306567
12265 SMA ENGINEERING SA (PTY) LTD 0 7120

12266 SMAB AGENCY 0 790934
12267 SMAC CC 0 810815

12268 SMALL ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 0 789872

12269 SMALL ENTERPRISE FINANCE AGENCY LTD 0 17873

12270 SMART CLIENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810812

12271 SMART OFFICE SERVICES EC PTY LTD 0 786086

12272 SMART OFFICE SERVICES KZN 0 809422
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12273 SMART TRUCK HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 799308
12274 SMARTCOM 0 788508
12275 SMARTGRID TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 810845

12276 SMARTLAB CELLULAR SERVICES 0 810987
12277 SMARTSTONE KWA ZULU NATAL 0 9101

12278 SMARTSURV WIRELESS 0 803146

12279 SMARTWORXBPO PTY (LTD) 0 803022

12280 SMB BOERDERY 0 809891

12281 SMB SUPPLIES SA CC 0 809537
12282 SMD 0 800503
12283 SMD TELECOMMUNICATIONS 0 798343
12284 SME EXPORTS 0 811922
12285 SMEI PROJECTS 0 716514

12286 SMG AUTO DURBAN PTY LTD 0 791780
12287 SMG AUTO PTY LTD 0 792760

12288 SMG ROCKS 0 811190

12289 SMG SOUTH COAST 0 806638

12290 SMH PAINT TECHNICS PTY LTD 0 73061

12291 SMI 0 809996

12292 SMILEYS FOOTWARE PTY (LTD) 0 695608

12293 SMIT & PARTNERS INC (STAFF) 0 542520

12294 SMIT AMANDLA MARINE (PTY) LTD 0 777517

12295 SMITH & NEPHEW 0 5804

12296 SMITH TABATA BUCHANAN BOYES 0 10705

12297 SMITH TABATA INC 0 791971

12298 SMITHS MANUFACTURING PTY LTD 0 796

12299 SMITHS PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 17223

12300 SMOLLAN HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 805366

12301 SMOOTHEDGE S A PTY LTD 0 179601

12302 SMS CELLULAR SERVICES 0 704346

12303 SMUTS BROTHERS 0 1153

12304 SN RETICULATION 0 800838

12305 SNA CIVIL & STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS PTY LTD 0 752361

12306 SNAP-ON AFRICA PTY LTD 0 16966

12307 SNC-LAVALIN (PTY) LTD 0 799710

12308 SNEAKER SNACKS C C 0 17291

12309 SNEEUWKOP 0 12567

12310 SNOCOOLED MARKETING 0 11957

12311 SNOEK WHOLESALERS PTY LTD 0 6574

12312 SNOWBALL CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 808620

12313 SNOWDEN MINING INDUSTRY CONSULTANTS PTY LTD 0 790095

12314 SNOWY OWL PROPERTIES 216 0 796198

12315 SOBANE OUTSOURCING (PTY)LTD 0 807556
12316 SOCIAL CHANGE ASSISTANCE TRUST 0 387529
12317 SOCIAL HOUSING REGULATORY AUTHORITY 0 811414
12318 SOCIETY FOR FAMILY HEALTH 0 14547

12319 SOCKIT MANUFACTURING PTY LTD 0 793387
12320 SOCRATES SUPA QUICK 0 800989

12321 SODA CLUB (SA) PTY LIMITED 0 799913

12322 SODEXO SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD 0 197728

12323 SOFA SO GOOD MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 805080

12324 SOFTCON SOFTWARE CONTROL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 1961

12325 SOFTLINE (PTY) LTD 0 542901

12326 SOFTWARE ARKITEX PTY LTD 0 812066

12327 SOFTWARE TESTING SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 790055

12328 SOILCO MATERIALS INVESTIGATION 0 752388
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12329 SOILLAB (PTY) LTD 0 19221

12330 SOILLAB WESTERN CAPE (PTY)LTD 0 810086
12331 SOJITZ CORPORATION 0 8405
12332 SOL PLAATJIE MUNICIPALITY 0 759708
12333 SOLAR BIOTECH (PTY) LTD 0 802733
12334 SOLAR MOUNTING SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 810291

12335 SOLAR SALT PROCESSORS (PTY) LIMITED 0 797124

12336 SOLARMAX 0 809908
12337 SOLENTA AVIATION PTY LTD 0 306545
12338 SOLENTA AVIATION WORKSHOP PTY LTD 0 103911

12339 SOLENTA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 788740
12340 SOLETHU ENERGY PTY LTD 0 629147
12341 SOLGAR SOUTH AFRICA 0 810311
12342 SOLHEIM TUISTE VIR BEJAARDES 0 800382

12343 SOLID BASE TRADING 125 CC 0 801427
12344 SOLID BRASS ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE (PTY) LTD 0 810861

12345 SOLID DOORS (PTY) LTD 0 788814
12346 SOLID SURFACE SOLUTIONS 0 809772

12347 SOLID WASTE TECHNOLOGIES SA (PTY) LTD 0 789965

12348 SOLIDITECH PTY LTD 0 808295

12349 SOLIHULL 4WD 0 810901

12350 SOLLUCO CC 0 808901

12351 SOLLYS SPORT SHOP 0 810216
12352 SOLUTION STATION CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 804606
12353 SOLVECO (PTY) LTD 0 798584

12354 SOLVENTIS PTY LTD 0 802459
12355 SOMERSET COLLEGE 0 14212

12356 SOMERSET EDUCATIONAL 0 10594

12357 SOMERSET HOUSE PREPARATORY SCHOOL 0 4355

12358 SOMTA TOOLS (PTY) LIMITED 0 11524

12359 SONAE NOVOBORD PTY LTD 0 17938

12360 SONDELA EGGS 0 811608
12361 SONDELA NATURE RESERVE 0 12586

12362 SONDELA SHARE BLOCK 0 6795

12363 SONDOR INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 12185

12364 SONDRE VERVOER 0 812075
12365 SONGIMALI COMMUNICATIONS 0 786280

12366 SONKE 0 802989
12367 SONKE PHARMACEUTICALS PTY LTY 0 789661

12368 SONNENDAL DAIRIES (PTY) LTD 0 2011

12369 SONOP MOTORS 0 810648
12370 SONTINGA CONSULTING SERVICES 0 795139
12371 SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT AFRICA PTY LTD 0 788936
12372 SORTIT 0 811886
12373 SOS CHILDRENS VILLAGE ASSOCIATION 0 5442

12374 SOS CONTRACTORS CC 0 1751

12375 SOS MOBILE SA PTY LTD 0 807656
12376 SOS PERSONELL SOLUTIONS 0 807996

12377 SOS PROTEC SURE NATIONAL DIVISION CC 0 793505

12378 SOS SPRINGS OPTICAL SUPPLIES CC 0 812155

12379 SOSHANGUVE PICK 'N PAY 0 787524
12380 SOTIRALIS CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 792971

12381 SOUNDMATCH 0 810155

12382 SOUTH AFRICA WEATHER SERVICES 0 337

12383 SOUTH AFRICAN AIRWAYS 0 874

12384 SOUTH AFRICAN BANK NOTE COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 13946
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12385 SOUTH AFRICAN BANKS SERVICES CO LTD 0 15090

12386 SOUTH AFRICAN BREWERIES (PTY) LTD 0 6378
12387 SOUTH AFRICAN BROADCASTING COPORATION 0 17338
12388 SOUTH AFRICAN BULK TERMINALS LTD 0 788556
12389 SOUTH AFRICAN CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY 0 4461

12390 SOUTH AFRICAN CROCODILE TRADERS PTY LTD 0 811537
12391 SOUTH AFRICAN CUSTODIAL MANAGEMENT 0 17552
12392 SOUTH AFRICAN EXPRESS AIRWAYS 0 5197
12393 SOUTH AFRICAN EXPRESS LINES 0 684706
12394 SOUTH AFRICAN FORCES INSTITUTE 0 809622
12395 SOUTH AFRICAN INDUSTRIAL CLEANING CC 0 16311

12396 SOUTH AFRICAN INLAND LOGISTICS 0 807772
12397 SOUTH AFRICAN LOCAL GOVERNMENT BARGAINING COUNCIL 0 793212
12398 SOUTH AFRICAN MARITIME SAFETY AUTHORITY 0 536636
12399 SOUTH AFRICAN MINING & ENGINEERING SUPPLIES CC 0 795151

12400 SOUTH AFRICAN MINT (PTY)LTD 0 16133
12401 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL BIODIVERSITY INSTITUTE 0 4212

12402 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR THE BLIND 0 806848
12403 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL PARKS 0 3903
12404 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL SPACE AGENCY 0 804996
12405 SOUTH AFRICAN NURSING COUNCIL 0 755534
12406 SOUTH AFRICAN POINT OF PURCHASE PTY LTD 0 257384
12407 SOUTH AFRICAN POLYPROPYLENE YARNS PTY LTD 0 346104
12408 SOUTH AFRICAN POST OFFICE 0 831

12409 SOUTH AFRICAN RESERVE BANK 0 2333
12410 SOUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE 0 878
12411 SOUTH AFRICAN RUGBY UNION 0 19869

12412 SOUTH AFRICAN SOCIAL SECURITY AGENCY 0 780681

12413 SOUTH AFRICAN TRAVEL ADVENTURES INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL
CENTRE

0 804129

12414 SOUTH BAKELS (PTY) LIMITED 0 836
12415 SOUTH CAPE FRUIT 0 801882
12416 SOUTH CAPE FURTHER EDUCATION AND TRAINING COLLEGE 0 811322
12417 SOUTH CAPE GALVANIZERS (PTY)LTD 0 800485
12418 SOUTH CITY SHORT TERM INSURANCE BROKERS PTY LTD 0 222629
12419 SOUTH COAST AUDI & VOLKSWAGEN 0 194468
12420 SOUTH COAST MOTORS 0 311267
12421 SOUTH COAST STONE CRUCHERS PTY LTD 0 703960
12422 SOUTH COAST TRANSPORT 0 800767
12423 SOUTH COAST WIRE INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 810111

12424 SOUTH EAST ATLANTIC SEA PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 11533

12425 SOUTH EAST AUTO (PTY) LTD 0 806347

12426 SOUTH END KWIKSPAR 0 809246
12427 SOUTH GATE PLANT HIRE CC 0 800938
12428 SOUTH OCEAN ELECTRIC WIRE CO PTY LTD 0 12240
12429 SOUTH OF AFRICA MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 811277
12430 SOUTH SOUND CIVILS CC 0 796321

12431 SOUTHCITY CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 0 806679
12432 SOUTHER RIGHT CHARTERS 0 808753
12433 SOUTHERN AFRICA EXPO SOLUTIONS 0 790864
12434 SOUTHERN AFRICA MASTER DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 799131

12435 SOUTHERN AFRICAN FRUIT TERMINALS 0 1564

12436 SOUTHERN AFRICAN SHIPYARDS (PTY) LTD 0 757061

12437 SOUTHERN ASSOC MALTSTERS PTY 0 19076

12438 SOUTHERN BIOPRECISION PTY LTD 0 809909
12439 SOUTHERN CAPE BEER DISTRIBUTORS C C 0 145351
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12440 SOUTHERN CAPE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 0 806667
12441 SOUTHERN CAPE COMPRESSED AIR SERVICES CC 0 808667
12442 SOUTHERN FARMS 0 15274
12443 SOUTHERN HEALTHCARE PTY (LTD) 0 812156
12444 SOUTHERN LAND ROVER 0 218929
12445 SOUTHERN PALACE INVESTMENTS 0 809525
12446 SOUTHERN POWER MAINTENANCE 0 805882
12447 SOUTHERN POWER PRODUCTS 0 800182
12448 SOUTHERN PROFILES (PTY) LTD 0 756914
12449 SOUTHERN PULP MACHINERY PTY LTD 0 722781

12450 SOUTHERN ROPES PTY LTD 0 14492

12451 SOUTHERN SEA MOTORS 0 758633
12452 SOUTHERN SUN HOTEL INTEREST PTY LTD 0 601742
12453 SOUTHERN TURF MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 800427
12454 SOUTHERN TURF MANAGEMENT ARABELLA 1 (PTY) LTD 0 800428
12455 SOUTHERN WIND SHIPYARD 0 16544

12456 SOUTHEY HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 811239
12457 SOUTHPOINT INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 7150

12458 SOUTHTRADE (PTY) LTD 0 792270

12459 SOUTHWAY TRADE & INVESTMENT CC 0 802349

12460 SOUTKUIL BOERDERY BK 0 806543
12461 SOUTPANSBERG SUB TROPICAL CC 0 145488

12462 SOVEREIGN FOODS 0 445692
12463 SOZISTEP TRADING AS IR 0 803234
12464 SOZO LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 809408
12465 SP EXCEL PLANT AND CIVIL 0 802216
12466 SP METAL FORGINGS UITENHAGE PTY LTD 0 794642

12467 SP SURFACING CC 0 800859
12468 SPA FISHING (PTY) LTD 0 811998
12469 SPACE 0 802549
12470 SPACE AGE TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 795603
12471 SPAR CENTRAL OFFICE 0 4054
12472 SPAR EASTERN CAPE 0 2862
12473 SPAR FICKSBURG 0 793169
12474 SPAR KWAZULU NATAL - A DIVISION OF THE SPAR GROUP LTD 0 726403
12475 SPAR NORTH RAND DC 0 745039
12476 SPAR SOUTH RAND 0 5279

12477 SPAR SUN VILLAGE 0 406287
12478 SPAR WELLINGTON 0 789005

12479 SPAR WESTERN CAPE 0 9020

12480 SPARCLE RESTAURANT CC 0 778176

12481 SPARCMELT PTY LTD 0 296368

12482 SPARE PARTS MANUFACTURING 0 789466
12483 SPAREX (PTY) LTD 0 807025

12484 SPARGS 0 775841

12485 SPARKLING WATERS HOTEL RIETFONTEIN 0 634632
12486 SPARKPORT PHARMACY - CITY 0 492973
12487 SPARKPORT PHARMACY-OVERPORT 0 594281

12488 SPARROW TASK FORCE ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 196586

12489 SPARTA BEEF 0 17198

12490 SPARTA FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 811786

12491 SPARTAN RAND WAREHOUSES 0 10598

12492 SPARTAN TRUCK HIRE PTY LTD 0 3984

12493 SPATHS COLD MEAT 0 811630

12494 SPAZIO LIGHTING PTY LTD 0 144579

12495 SPE INTERNATIONAL EXPERTS INTERNATIONAL 0 809180
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12496 SPEARSYTEM PACKAGING (AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 793222
12497 SPEC-CON 0 807654
12498 SPECIAL INVESTIGATING UNIT 0 6508
12499 SPECIALISED CORING SERVICES 0 809834
12500 SPECIALISED DISPENSE SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 808226
12501 SPECIALISED DOORS @ WINDOWS 0 799467
12502 SPECIALISED EXHIBITIONS (PTY) LTD 0 808865
12503 SPECIALISED FILING SYSTEMS CC 0 810181
12504 SPECIALISED FREIGHT SERVICES COASTAL 0 808424
12505 SPECIALISED INDUCTION HARDENING 0 809067
12506 SPECIALISED OIL EXTRACTION 0 798042
12507 SPECIALISED SECURITY SERVICES 0 547665
12508 SPECIALISED SERVICES GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 785809
12509 SPECIALISED TRANSMISSION AND MECHANICAL SERVICES 0 792519
12510 SPECIALISED VIDEO SOLUTIONS WESTERN CAPE 0 811844
12511 SPECIALIST MECHANICAL ENGINEERS PTY LTD 0 381862
12512 SPECIALIST STEEL PROFILES 0 801157
12513 SPECIALITY METALS 0 537743
12514 SPECIALIZED ROLLER MANUFACTURING CC 0 810227
12515 SPECIALIZED SECURITY SERVICES 0 786815
12516 SPECPACK (PTY) LTD 0 790570
12517 SPECPHARM HOLDING 0 787313
12518 SPECSAVERS 0 809591
12519 SPECTACULAR SIGNAGE 0 811898
12520 SPECTRA CARBIDE TOOLING TECHNOLOGY PTY LTD 0 238841
12521 SPECTRA POWER SOLUTIONS 0 811390
12522 SPECTRANS C C 0 490059
12523 SPECTRON ELECTRONICS 0 806150
12524 SPECTRUM CLEANING SERVICES CC 0 789566
12525 SPECTRUM TECHNICAL (PTY) LTD 0 788470
12526 SPECTRUM VALUATION SERVICES PTY LTD 0 789545
12527 SPEED LINE SOUTH AFRICA 0 809664
12528 SPEEDCRAFT MANUFACTURING (PTY)LTD 0 757200
12529 SPEEDLINE AUTO CC 0 811043
12530 SPEEDMARK POLYMERS 0 807924
12531 SPEEDSPACE RENTALS (PTY) LTD 0 799309
12532 SPEEDSPACE TRANSPORT (PTY) LTD 0 803040
12533 SPEEDY BRICK & SAND 0 811873
12534 SPENCE MOUTON & ASSOCIATES 0 6865
12535 SPERA BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 797218
12536 SPEROSENS 0 7177

12537 SPES-PLAN SECURITY 0 792889
12538 SPESCOM SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 13894
12539 SPESCOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 13893
12540 SPEYERS CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 476634
12541 SPG INVESTMENT & OPERATION SECURITY JOINT VENTURE 0 794813
12542 SPH KUNDALILA PTY LTD 0 5691

12543 SPICER AXLE SA 0 13118

12544 SPICETECH PTY LTD 0 595889
12545 SPICK N SPAN CLEANING CONTRACTORS 0 407145
12546 SPICOLY PLASTICS CC 0 809517
12547 SPIDERWEBB ALTITUDE SYSTEM 0 804293
12548 SPIER RESORT MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 349856
12549 SPIF INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 17551

12550 SPIKE APPAREL C C 0 481153
12551 SPILO PTY LTD 0 16581
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12552 SPINNAKER SOFTWARE CC 0 394095
12553 SPINTELLIGENT PTY LTD 0 795415

12554 SPIRAL ENGINEERING CC 0 797123

12555 SPIRAX-SARCO PTY LTD 0 461923
12556 SPITRONICS 0 810946
12557 SPITZKOP SAAGMEULE PTY LTD 0 775491

12558 SPLENDID INNS (PTY) LTD 0 787833

12559 SPM CIVILS (EDMS) BPK 0 801055

12560 SPOOR AND FISHER 0 10640

12561 SPORT AND RECREATION SA 0 11485

12562 SPORTHF 0 791078

12563 SPORTRON INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 807871

12564 SPORTSFIELDS FOR AFRICA 0 811276
12565 SPORTSMART CC 0 809945

12566 SPRAY NOZZLE (PTY) LTD 0 790546

12567 SPRAY PAVE PTY LTD 0 286976

12568 SPRAYAIR AND POWER (PTY) LIMITED 0 810955

12569 SPRAYMATE C C 0 576796

12570 SPRING ROMANCE PROPERTIES 34 (PTY) LTD 0 10765

12571 SPRINGBANK FARMS CC 0 9088

12572 SPRINGBOK DISCOUNT MEAT CENTRE 0 785756

12573 SPRINGBOK FOODS 0 809946
12574 SPRINGBOK TOYOTA 0 812065
12575 SPRINGMOUNT FARM TRUST 0 811381

12576 SPRINGS BUS SERVICE CC 0 795238

12577 SPRINGS VETERINARY HOSPITAL 0 812139
12578 SPS CARS (PTY) LTD 0 809675

12579 SPSS-SA CC 0 793481

12580 SPUNCHEM INTERNATIONAL 0 783694

12581 SPUR CORPORATION 0 2821

12582 SPX FLOW TECHNOLOGY (PTY) LTD 0 811319

12583 SQS-SA 0 785904

12584 SQUARE PHARMACEUTICAL DISTRIBUTION PTY LTD 0 811791

12585 SQUARE ROOT TRADING SEVENTEEN (PTY) LTD 0 4287

12586 SRA CONSULTANTA 0 798600

12587 SRF INDUSTEX BELTING 0 786940
12588 SRK CONSULTING (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 6482

12589 SRS 0 791907

12590 SRS HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 794288

12591 SRY ELECTRICAL SERVICES CC 0 804172

12592 SS AND HM CONSTRUCTION 0 804885

12593 SS NAICKER (PTY) LTD 0 809787

12594 SSA ACOUSTIC 0 800949

12595 SSAB SOUTH AFRICA 0 790777

12596 SSB TRANSPORT CC 0 808826

12597 SSCINFRASEK (PTY) LTD 0 808829

12598 SSG CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 803499
12599 SSG OPERATIONAL RISK SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 811437

12600 SSG PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 811436

12601 SSG SPEAR SECURITY GROUP PTY LTD 0 795337

12602 SSG TACTICAL RESPONSE PTY LTD 0 795336

12603 ST ALBANS COLLEGE 0 1282

12604 ST ANDREW'S SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 0 628922

12605 ST DAVIDS MARIST INANDA 0 10171

12606 ST FRANCIS CARE CENTRE 0 806062

12607 ST JOHN 0 8687
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12608 ST JOHN'S COLLEGE 0 10875

12609 ST LUCIA FARMS 0 810380
12610 ST LUKES HOSPICE 0 752899
12611 ST MARTIN'S SCHOOL 0 757403
12612 ST MARY'S DIOCESAN SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 0 759919
12613 ST MARY'S HOSPITAL 0 154636

12614 ST MARY'S SCHOOL FOR GIRLS - WAVERLEY 0 801830
12615 ST MARYS DIOCESAN SCHOOL FOR GIRLS KLOOF 0 8873
12616 ST MONICA'S DIOCESAN SCHOOL 0 806238
12617 ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE KOKSTAD 0 806239
12618 ST PETER'S PREPARATORY SCHOOL 0 16161

12619 ST PETER'S SCHOOL - NELSPRUIT 0 806240
12620 ST PETERS COLLEGE 0 285587
12621 ST STITHIANS COLLEGE 0 9052
12622 STA COAL MINING COMPANY 0 789288
12623 STA TRAVEL PTY LTD 0 799702

12624 STAALBEER 0 789667

12625 STABLE NET 0 811733
12626 STABUS TOURS 0 796692

12627 STACOR PETROLEUM 0 797155

12628 STADSRAAD VAN POTCHEFSTROOM 0 7202

12629 STAFF INITIATIVES (PTY)LTD 0 790576

12630 STAFF SOLUTIONS 0 788503
12631 STAFF SPEC 0 793834

12632 STAFF U NEED 0 18800

12633 STAFFATACLICK (PTY) LTD 0 788570

12634 STAFFING DIRECT TRAINING ACADEMY (PTY)LTD 0 809440
12635 STAFFING LOGISTICS 0 788533

12636 STAINBANK BROS 0 791478
12637 STAINLESS ACCESSORIES (PTY) LTD 0 797028
12638 STAINLESS FABRICATORS 0 801451

12639 STALCOR (PTY) LTD 0 801729
12640 STALKER HUTCHISON ADMIRAL (PTY) LTD 0 756359
12641 STALLION SECURITY PTY LTD 0 679443
12642 STAMFORD SALES C C 0 15916

12643 STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (CI) LTD 0 15964
12644 STANDARD ELECTRICAL (2000) (PTY) LTD 0 10125

12645 STANDARD REFRIGERATION 0 800927
12646 STANDBY SYSTEMS SA (PTY) LTD 0 790228

12647 STANDERTON BAKERY 0 1068

12648 STANDERTON MILLS 0 3188

12649 STANDERTON MUNISIPALITEIT 0 6137

12650 STANDERTON OIL MILLS (PTY) LTD 0 811079

12651 STANDERTON SPAR 0 6426

12652 STANDERTONSE VERENIGING VIR BEJAARDES 0 19521

12653 STANFORD M 0 616470

12654 STANGER BRICK AND TILE 0 809307
12655 STANGER ENGINEERING AND ELECTRICAL SUPPLIERS 0 802335
12656 STANGER FOOD ENTERPRISES 0 749151

12657 STANHOPE BOOT & SHOE MAN CC 0 756750
12658 STANMAR MOTORS PTY LTD 0 16094

12659 STAR CONTRACTORS (PTY) LTD 0 795491

12660 STAR DAMONDS (PTY) LTD 0 18156

12661 STAR HYPER 0 789729

12662 STAR NISSAN VEREENIGING 0 789898
12663 STAR OF LIFE EMERGENCY TRADING CC 0 810660
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12664 STAR PRODUCTIONS 0 811644
12665 STAR SCHOOLS (PTY) LTD 0 792475
12666 STAR SPARES 0 798672
12667 STAR TRIMMING AND TEXTILES 0 802058
12668 STARFISH GREATHEARTS FOUNDATION 0 808948
12669 STARGROW KWEKERY 0 3634
12670 STARKE AYRES 0 15944
12671 STARLIGHT SECURITY SOLUTIONS 0 11567
12672 STARWOOD SUPERSPAR 0 801903
12673 STATIC POWER A DIVISION OF ACTOM PTY LTD 0 800513
12674 STATISTICS SOUTH AFRICA 0 108

12675 STATPRO SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 786267
12676 STATUCOR COMPANY SECRETARIAL SERVICES 0 811301

12677 STATUS AFRICA CONSTRUCTION C C 0 141875

12678 STATUS STAFFING 0 638515
12679 STATUS TOYOTA 0 790270
12680 STATUSFIN FINANSIELE DIENSTE EDMS BPK 0 654491
12681 STAX OF STEEL 0 799682
12682 STAZA CLEANING SERVICES 0 4327

12683 STEAM GENERATION AFRICA 0 810166
12684 STEDONE CIVILS PTY LTD 0 80467
12685 STEDONE DEVELOPMENTS PTY LTD 0 788940
12686 STEDONE HOMES 0 800241

12687 STEDONE MECHANICOS BUILDING PTY LTD 0 787151

12688 STEEL & PIPES FOR AFRICA 0 804452
12689 STEEL & PIPES FOR AFRICA EAST RAND (PTY) LTD 0 795684
12690 STEEL AND PIPES FOR AFRICA (NORTHERN CAPE)(PTY)LTD 0 792927
12691 STEEL PIPES FOR AFRICA (PTY)LTD WEST RAND 0 796305
12692 STEEL PIPES FOR SOUTH AFRICA PRETORIA (PTY) LTD 0 11124
12693 STEEL SERVICES ALLIED INDUSTRIES CC 0 783510
12694 STEEL SERVICESAND ALLIED TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 797648
12695 STEEL STUDIO INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 810699
12696 STEEL SUPPLIES CC 0 2115
12697 STEELBANK MERCHANTS (PTY)LTD 0 791333
12698 STEELCOR 0 696352
12699 STEELCOR POWER PTY LTD 0 9140
12700 STEELCRAFT 0 806072
12701 STEELGLASS CC 0 808747
12702 STEELMAN INGENIEURSWERKE B K 0 68913
12703 STEELWOOD INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 808922
12704 STEELWORLD ROOFING SYSTEM CC 0 788837
12705 STEENEKAMP BROERS 0 806885
12706 STEFANUTTI STOCKS BUILDING 0 926

12707 STEFANUTTI STOCKS MEP 0 801030
12708 STEFANUTTI STOCKS POWER 0 810063
12709 STEFANUTTI STOCKS ROADS PIPELINES AND MINING SERVICES 0 7053

12710 STEFANUTTI STOCKS STRUCTURES 0 796748
12711 STEFCOR KONSTRUKSIE BK 0 793007
12712 STEIMAR AUTOMOTIVE & INDUSTRIAL REFINISHERS (PTY) LTD 0 685313
12713 STEINER HYGIENE (PTY) LTD 0 756851

12714 STEINFURT BOERDERY 0 806353
12715 STEINHOFF DOORS AND BUILDING MATERIALS (PTY) LTD 0 784973
12716 STEINMED PTY LTD 0 786392

12717 STEINMULLER AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 411377
12718 STEINTHAL KINDERHUIS 0 807790
12719 STELKOR PHARMACY (PTY) LTD 0 808682
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12720 STELLENBOSCH ACADEMY OF DESIGN AND PHOTOGRAPHY 0 809887
12721 STELLENBOSCH HOTEL 0 794094
12722 STELLENBOSCH KAAS 0 798830
12723 STELLENBOSCH UNIVERSITY 0 762312
12724 STELLENBOSCH VINEYARDS LTD 0 755962
12725 STELLENPAK BEPERK 0 9491

12726 STELLVAL CRANE HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 793902
12727 STELOR CC 0 811015
12728 STELOY CASTINGS (PTY) LTD 0 795459
12729 STEMELE BOSCH AFRICA 0 796385
12730 STEMMET TRANSPORT 0 809403
12731 STEP IT UP CONSTRUCTION CC 0 803099
12732 STEPHAN & SEUN BOERDERY TRUST 0 810468
12733 STEPHAN BRAND FAMILY TRUST 0 808089
12734 STEPHAN WELZ & CO (PTY) LTD 0 791759
12735 STERIKLEEN SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 803291
12736 STERILIZER TECHNOLOGIES 0 793358
12737 STERKSPRUIT AGGREGATES 0 776696
12738 STERKSPRUIT ENGINE 0 801857
12739 STERKWATER BOERDERY 0 787081

12740 STERLING PRIVATE WEALTH 0 792014
12741 STERLING ENGINEERING &ELECTROPLATING READYFORM 1129CC 0 806441
12742 STERLING INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES 0 797231

12743 STERLING STEEL AND ALLOYS TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 801072
12744 STETAN RUBBER SERVICES CC 0 789282
12745 STEVAL ENGINEERING 0 807540
12746 STEVE TSWETE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 16862

12747 STEVEN-LEE INVESTMENTS (EDMS) BPK 0 801057
12748 STEVENS FINLAY RETAIL (PTY) LTD 0 793974
12749 STEVENS LUMBER MILLS PTY LTD 0 9807
12750 STEWARDS & LLOYDS (PTY) LTD (HOLDINGS) 0 794847
12751 STEWART INSPECTION AND ANALYSIS (PTY) LTD 0 170671

12752 STEYNS DRILLING CC 0 809630
12753 STILBAAI DIENSSTASIE CC 0 803710
12754 STILLAM 0 810052
12755 STIMELA INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) 0 807027
12756 STIMELA RAIL CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 16511

12757 STIMELA RAIL LABOUR AND WORKSHOP 0 807671

12758 STM FISHING CC 0 809352
12759 STODELS NURSERIES PTY LTD 0 646791
12760 STOGIES CORNER PTY LTD 0 269748
12761 STONCOR AFRICA PTY LTD 0 4721

12762 STONE ACRES 0 793055
12763 STONE AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES LTD 0 805324
12764 STONE THREE VENTURE TECHNOLOGY (PTY) LTD 0 460839
12765 STONEHAVEN ON VAAL 0 566460
12766 STONEHENGE CONFERENCE CENTRE 0 789987
12767 STONERIDGE SUPERSPAR 0 789006
12768 STONY LIME PTY LTD 0 688520
12769 STOP N GO KWIKSPAR 0 8869
12770 STOPAK LIQUIDS (PTY) LTD 0 805694
12771 STOPE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PTY LTD 0 15199

12772 STOR-AGE SELF STORAGE (PTY) LTD 0 803004
12773 STOREQUIP 0 792749
12774 STOREX (PTY) LTD 0 804641

12775 STORM WATERPROOFING SYSTEMS CC 0 419336
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12776 STORMBERG CERTIFIED ORGANIC FARMS PTY LTD 0 804242
12777 STORTECH 0 1865

12778 STOWE HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 491865
12779 STRAND GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED 0 21687
12780 STRAND HARDWARE 0 811615
12781 STRAND PAINT & HARDWARE 0 800732
12782 STRANDFOAM GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 10323

12783 STRANDVVELD WINES (PTY) LTD 0 810811

12784 STRANGE FOODS CC 0 804511
12785 STRATA CIVILS (PTY) LTD 0 788888
12786 STRATA-G LABOUR SOLUTIONS 0 801896
12787 STRATCORP LIMITED 0 792018
12788 STRATEGIC ENVIRONMENTAL FOCUS PTY LTD 0 19934

12789 STRATEGIC REAL ESTATE MANAGERS (PTY) LTD 0 788249
12790 STRATHBREEDE FARM CC 0 789828
12791 STRATHMORE ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 7727

12792 STRATOSAT DATACOM PTY LTD 0 14442

12793 STRATUM BENEFITS PTY (LTD) 0 811360
12794 STRATUM CONSULTING CC 0 809748
12795 STRAUS DALY LABOURNET (PTY) LTD 0 805886
12796 STRAUSS DALY INCORPORATED 0 793892

12797 STRAUSS DALY INCORPORATED WESTERN CAPE 0 797738
12798 STRAUSS SIVIEL 0 1013

12799 STRAUSSBURG LANDGOED 0 795059
12800 STRAW LAMB (PTY) LTD 0 762296
12801 STREAMLIGHT (PTY) LTD 0 216245
12802 STREET PARKING SOLUTIONS 0 789311

12803 STRETCH EXPERIENTIAL MARKETING 0 811540

12804 STRIATA COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 791245
12805 STRIATA SA 0 791089
12806 STRIDE INVESTMENT TEN C C 0 379790

12807 STRIPFORM PACKAGING 0 18707

12808 STRUCMAC 0 804079
12809 STRYDOM & PRETORUIS PTY (LTD) 0 787515
12810 STRYDOM BRITZ MOHULATSI INC 0 583916
12811 STRYKER OSTEONICS PTY LTD 0 294852
12812 STU DAVIDSON & SONS PTY LTD 0 17165

12813 STUART COAL (PTY) LTD 0 755818
12814 STUCKY MITSUBISHI CJD 0 811679
12815 STUCKY MOTORS PTY LTD 0 644494
12816 STUCKY PROPERTIES & HP PTY LTD 0 808944
12817 STUDENT VILLAGE (PTY) LTD 0 795174

12818 STUDENTEMPS PRO APPOINTMENTS 0 11400

12819 STUDIO 88 0 804580
12820 STUDIO FIVE GRAPHIC DESIGN PTY LTD(STUDIO 5) 0 789612
12821 STUDIO REPUBLIC CC 0 803381

12822 STUMPKOR CC 0 805553
12823 STURROCK AND ROBSON INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 754127
12824 STURROCK FOCUS CLEARING (PTY)LTD 0 811529
12825 STURROCK GRINDROD SHIPS AGENCIES (PTY) LTD 0 811588
12826 STURROCK SHIPPING PTY LTD 0 10232

12827 STUTT BRICK COMPANY 0 4306

12828 STUTT CARTAGE 0 702027
12829 STUTT CONCRETE PRODUCTS TRUST 0 809899
12830 STUTT GROUP TRUST 0 809898

12831 STUTT PLANT HIRE TRUST 0 809900
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12832 STUTT QUARRIES CC 0 809901
12833 STUTTAFORDS 0 8186
12834 STYLE APPOINTMENTS 0 11934
12835 STYLE COLLECTION (PTY) LTD 0 474221

12836 STYLE KITCHEN 0 809979
12837 STYROCUP PTY LTD 0 794204
12838 SU LOGISTICS CC 0 799489
12839 SUB SAHARA ALLIANCE 0 809060
12840 SUBARU PRETORIA (PTY) LTD 0 796658
12841 SUBARU SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 21464
12842 SUBLIME TECHNOLOGIES 0 19167

12843 SUBTECH (PTY) LTD 0 787364
12844 SUBTROPICO 0 6356
12845 SUBURBAN CIGARETTE DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 808761

12846 SUBURBAN MOTOR SPARES 0 787795
12847 SUBURBAN MOTOR SPARES OTTERY 0 787796

12848 SUBURBAN SERVICES 0 789588
12849 SUCROSE NISSAN 0 805266
12850 SUD CHEMIE SA PTY LTD 0 10521

12851 SUD-CHEMIE SASOL CATALYSTS PTY LTD 0 469724
12852 SUIDERLAND CHARKA BEPERK 0 7620
12853 SUIDERLAND PLASE (PTY) LTD 0 797066
12854 SUIDWES 0 11357
12855 SUIKERBOSCHFONTEIN POULTRY FARM 0 811069
12856 SUKUMAMFAZI TRADING 0 811538
12857 SUKUMANI TELECOMMUNICATIONS PTY LTD 0 127280

12858 SULLWALD PROJECTS 0 809595
12859 SULLWALD VERVOER CC 0 801554
12860 SULZER HYDROMINING (SOUTH AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 796388

12861 SULZER PUMPS (SOUTH AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 796375

12862 SUMATRA TRADING PTY (LTD) 0 799723
12863 SUMITOMO CORPORATION 0 678760
12864 SUMMER MOBILE PTY LIMITED 0 787294
12865 SUMMERHILL STUD CC 0 792067
12866 SUMMERPRIDE FOODS (PTY) LTD 0 6306

12867 SUMMERVILLE TRADING 11 (PTY) LTD 0 799175
12868 SUMMIT ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES 0 15679

12869 SUMMIT AUTO BODY REPAIRERS 0 811670
12870 SUMMIT AUTO TRADING SA (PTY) LTD 0 786844
12871 SUMMIT TRUCKING CC 0 809101

12872 SUMP (PTY) LTD 0 796389

12873 SUMPTUOUS CATERERS 0 8870

12874 SUN ACE S A PTY LTD 0 453222
12875 SUN CHEMICAL (SOUTH AFRICA) (PROPRIETARY) LTD 0 9320
12876 SUN CITRUS PACKERS 0 10836

12877 SUN CONTROL PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 791110
12878 SUN DEVELOPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 812017

12879 SUN INTERNATIONAL 0 12629

12880 SUN ORANGE FARMS PTY LTD 0 74359
12881 SUN SALT SERVICES (PTY) LIMITED 0 797113

12882 SUN SWEET FRUIT C C 0 53543
12883 SUN VALLEY AFRICA FLOWERS PTY LTD 0 1287

12884 SUN VALLEY ESTATE 0 797499

12885 SUNCAPE (PTY) LTD 0 810592

12886 SUNCOAST CASINO 0 4502

12887 SUNDAYS RIVER VALLEY MUNICIPALITY 0 6005
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12888 SUNEDISON ENERGY SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 811600
12889 SUNFIELD HOME - HOWICK 0 4028
12890 SUNFLOWER SALES 0 810243
12891 SUNGARD SYSTEMS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LRD 0 811752

12892 SUNGLASS HUT 0 807261
12893 SUNGLASS HUT AIRPORTS SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 788464
12894 SUNGLIDE 0 810614
12895 SUNGU SUNGU PROJECTS CC 0 279545
12896 SUNHERBS CC 0 791230
12897 SUNLYN RENTALS 0 809221
12898 SUNNINGDALE DAIRY 0 810355
12899 SUNNINGHILL RADIOLOGY 0 13966
12900 SUNOLA OIL MILLS (PTY) LTD 0 810275
12901 SUNRIDGE SUPERSPAR 0 20478
12902 SUNRISE ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS 0 805598
12903 SUNRISE EXPRESS C C 0 269874
12904 SUNSET BEACH CONVENIENCE CENTRE 0 12385

12905 SUNSET TYRES 0 803782
12906 SUNSHINE BAKERY 0 799767
12907 SUNSHINE SEEDLING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 803901

12908 SUNSPRAY FOOD INGREDIENTS PTY LTD 0 775974
12909 SUNTEK 0 810808
12910 SUNTROPICA FARMS CC 0 788477
12911 SUNWARD SPAR 0 789742
12912 SUPA QUICK EDENVALE 0 793521

12913 SUPA QUICK MENLYN 0 809102
12914 SUPACRUSH 0 790197
12915 SUPACRUSH QUARRIES 0 803447
12916 SUPASWIFT (PTY) LTD 0 4201

12917 SUPATRADE SPAR 0 775715

12918 SUPER CLEAN 0 9213
12919 SUPER GROUP AFRICA PTY LTD 0 811135
12920 SUPER GROUP TRADING 0 3682
12921 SUPER GROUP TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 6241

12922 SUPER MEAT PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 810107
12923 SUPER RAFTS CC 0 810744
12924 SUPER ROCK DRILLS CC 0 799928

12925 SUPER S GROOTHANDEL 0 811574
12926 SUPER SQUAD 0 740132

12927 SUPER STONE MINING (PTY) LTD 0 747286

12928 SUPER TYRES (PTY) LTD 0 801233

12929 SUPERBUS SERVICES 0 801161

12930 SUPERCARE SERVICES GROUP 0 8097

12931 SUPERFECTA 784 CC 0 808099
12932 SUPERIOR CABINET DOORS CC 0 810700
12933 SUPERIOR TECHNICAL SERVICES 0 795560

12934 SUPERLANE 0 802047
12935 SUPERLIFT CRANE HIRE PTY LTD 0 446829
12936 SUPERLITE-PARAFFIN DISTRIBUTORS 0 800440
12937 SUPERSHIELD CC 0 800435

12938 SUPERSLABS GAUTENG CC 0 808340
12939 SUPERSPAR & TOPS @ ZEVENWACHT 0 792670

12940 SUPERSPAR SPRINGBOK 0 806486

12941 SUPERSPORT INTERNATIONAL 0 741067

12942 SUPERWAY CONSTRUCTION EDMS BPK 0 76997

12943 SUPERWAY PTY LTD 0 367
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12944 SUPPLIER PARK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 802837
12945 SUPPLY CHAIN DIVISION 0 787433
12946 SUPPLY DIRECT 0 801118
12947 SUPPLYCOR CC 0 810480
12948 SUPREME AUTO 0 808946
12949 SUPREME MOULDINGS PTY LTD 0 4231

12950 SUPREME NISSAN 0 808954
12951 SUPREME POULTRY (PTY) LTD (BOTSHABELO PROCESSING PLANT) 0 789665
12952 SUPREME POULTRY (PTY)LTD(MAFIKENG PROCESSING) 0 789577

12953 SUPREME POULTRY PTY LTD ( TIGANE PROS PLANT) 0 789580

12954 SUPREME POULTRY(PTY)LTD 0 790012
12955 SUPREME SECURITY SERVICES C C 0 369415
12956 SUPREME SHOPFITTERS CC 0 796089
12957 SUPREME SPRING 0 15714

12958 SUPREME VRYBURG 0 799078
12959 SUPREMEAIR (PTY) LTD 0 753747
12960 SURAT FARMING 0 806629
12961 SUREJOY INDUSTRIES 0 804800
12962 SURGICAL INNOVATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 811227
12963 SURGY- ART 0 807801

12964 SURTEES RAILWAY SUPPLIES (PTY) LTD 0 792964
12965 SURVIVAL TYRE SAFETY PTY LTD 0 810621

12966 SUSTECH MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 805896
12967 SUTHA LABOUR (PTY) LTD 0 803441

12968 SUTHERLAND SEEDLINGS 0 801396
12969 SUTHERLANDS HOME FURNITURE 0 811970
12970 SUTTON FARMING 0 803218
12971 SUZI PRODUCTS 0 11163

12972 SUZUKI AUTO POLOKWANE 0 809970

12973 SUZUKI AUTO SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 786997
12974 SUZUKI BRYANSTON 0 790671

12975 SUZUKI RUSTENBURG 0 811229
12976 SVA SECURITY 0 5151

12977 SVENMILL LTD 0 188

12978 SVK CONSTRUCTION 0 809081

12979 SVR SA QUANTITY SURVEYORS AND PROJECT MANAGERS 0 811720
12980 SW MA AFRICA FENCING AND CONSTRUCTION CC 0 791926
12981 SWA CIVILS CC 0 793562

12982 SWALLOW FORK ESTATES (PTY)LTD 0 792085
12983 SWALLOW FORK MANGEZI 0 809986
12984 SWALLOW MACHINE MOVING & RIGGING PTY LTD 0 234509

12985 SWAN MOTORS 0 322795

12986 SWAN SALT (PTY) LTD 0 755230

12987 SWANGIS TRANSPORT SERVICES 0 805730

12988 SWANVEST 11 (PTY) LTD 0 807904
12989 SWANWAY TRADING 0 809052

12990 SWART & SMIT ING DRS 0 788440
12991 SWARTDAM 0 776995

12992 SWARTKOPS SEA SALT (PTY) LTD 0 17756

12993 SWARTLAND 1-STOP 0 1275

12994 SWARTLAND BOUDIENSTE (EDMS) BPK 0 754012

12995 SWARTLAND LOGISTICS B K 0 719603

12996 SWARTLAND MOTORS B K 0 263945

12997 SWARTLAND MUNICIPALITY 0 3692

12998 SWASAP (PTY) LTD 0 21645

12999 SWEET SENSATION 11 0 787170
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13000 SWEET SENSATIONS 48 PTY LTD 0 786935
13001 SWEET-ORR & LYBRO (PTY) LTD 0 1181

13002 SWELLENDAM MUNICIPALITY 0 17054
13003 SWELLENFRUIT 0 790993
13004 SWETS INFORMATION SERVICES 0 809562
13005 SWIEGERS BROERS 0 791144
13006 SWIFT AIR INTERNATIONAL 0 810420
13007 SWIFT HUMAN RESOURCES C C 0 565374
13008 SWIFT INVESTMENTS CC COSTRUCTION 0 802634
13009 SWIFT SILLIKER PTY LTD 0 677466
13010 SWIFTNET PTY LTD 0 61443
13011 SWINELINE 0 791313
13012 SWITCH TELECOM 0 807907
13013 SWITCHBOARD MANUFACTURERS CAPE PTY LTD 0 707299
13014 SWITCHGEAR 0 811184
13015 SYGNIA ASSET MANAGEMENT 0 787681

13016 SYLKO PAPER CO LTD 0 818

13017 SYLVANIA METALS 0 789971

13018 SYMANTEC SA PTY LTD 0 797353
13019 SYMBIOTICS APPLICATION SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 786060
13020 SYMINGTON & DE KOK 0 156212

13021 SYNA AIR-CONDITIONING & ELECTRICAL 0 808760

13022 SYNAPSIS SOFTWARE (PTY) LTD 0 809862
13023 SYNC TOOLING AND PROJECT SOLUTION TRADERS CC 0 808783
13024 SYNCNWIZE KNOWLEDGE WORX (PTY) LTD 0 810016
13025 SYNCWIZE SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 802924
13026 SYNDICATED DEBT COLLECTORS CC 0 252227
13027 SYNERGE 7 AUTOMATION CC 0 807576
13028 SYNERGISED ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 802573
13029 SYNERGY GROUP PTY LTD 0 787367
13030 SYNOVATE PTY LTD 0 775915
13031 SYNTELL PTY LTD 0 8525
13032 SYREX INTRANETS C C 0 20256
13033 SYSMEX SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 794419

13034 SYSPRO PTY LIMITED 0 3827

13035 SYSTEM FIVE (PTY) LTD 0 799674
13036 SYSTEMS AUTOMATION & MANAGEMENT PTY LTD 0 553673
13037 SZ SEWING MACHINES CC 0 810170
13038 SZETLERSONSFARMINGENTERPRISESCC 0 795342

13039 T & J DROP RAISING (PTY) LTD 0 806984
13040 T& M EQUIPMENT SALES C C 0 120517

13041 T AND M MOTORS 0 805914
13042 T BIRCH & CO (PTY) LTD 0 6385
13043 T C M SMALL SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 2500
13044 T C PANELBEATERS 0 21523
13045 T D MARWICK & SONS 0 798050
13046 T F CONSTRUCTION CC 0 801898
13047 T F DESIGN EDMS BPK 0 370021

13048 1. F M INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 16765

13049 T M MOTORS 0 250421

13050 T N MOLEFE CONSTRUCTION 0 793124
13051 T N T TAKE AWAY ENTERPRISES C C 0 279362
13052 IT P HENTIQ 6356 PTY LTD 0 808836
13053 T S I COMMUNICATIONS C C 0 165564

13054 T STOTTER 0 807138

13055 T SYSTEMS SA (PTY) LTD 0 16135

238 No. 37426 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 7 MARCH 2014

This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za



13056 T V PRECISION ENG C C 0 732511

13057 T W PROFILE SERVICES C C 0 21472
13058 T&B LOG HOMES 0 750570
13059 T&E DIESEL VERSPREIDERS 0 798627
13060 TAAHIR HALAAL FOODS C C 0 688299
13061 TAB MINING SERVICES 0 800576
13062 TABACK & ASSOCIATES PTY LTD 0 809090
13063 TACET TRANSPORT (PTY) LTD 0 755929
13064 TACHE' DIAMONDS (PTY) LTD 0 2656
13065 TACTICAL REACTION SERVICES CC 0 799428
13066 TACTICAL RISK CONTROL 0 601

13067 TADPOLES 0 806132
13068 TAEMANE CLEANING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 18888
13069 TAFELBERG FURNITURE STORES 0 6124
13070 TAG INCORPORATED 0 794311

13071 TAGEKU RETAIL CC 0 801732
13072 TAILING TECHNOLOGY (PTY) LTD 0 599477
13073 TAILORMADE PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD 0 811900
13074 TAILORMADE STAFFING 0 797564
13075 TALAMATI FRUITS 0 810804
13076 TALENTSMITH PTY LTD 0 790856
13077 TALETSO FET COLLEGE 0 809189
13078 TALHADO FISHING ENT PTY LTD 0 13465

13079 TALISMAN FRANCHISE OPERATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 798763
13080 TALISMAN HIRE LOUIS TRICHARDT 0 810413
13081 TALISMAN HIRE POLOKWANE 0 810412
13082 TALISMAN PLANT & TOOL HIRE MIDDLEBURG (PTY) LTD 0 791842
13083 TALISMAN PLANT & TOOL HIRE WITBANK (PTY) LTD 0 791843
13084 TALISMAN PLANT AND TOOL HIRE LEPHALALE 0 799348
13085 TALJAARD VERVOER 0 553840
13086 TALKSURE TRADING 0 796819
13087 TAMARIN BAY TRADERS SA (PTY) LTD 0 805330
13088 TANDEM LAWN INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 941

13089 TANK MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD 0 806960
13090 TANK QUIP (PTY) LTD 0 787196
13091 TANSNAT AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 788326
13092 TANUR JEWELLERY 0 20248
13093 TAQUANTA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS 0 787454
13094 TAR-JET TRANSPORT C C 0 9912
13095 TARGET GROUP INDEX SOUTH AFRICA 0 809320
13096 TARGUARD 0 806858
13097 TARSPRAY CC 0 809589
13098 TARSUS TECHNOLOGIES 0 786414
13099 TARZAN SHOE FACTORY 0 800271

13100 TASBET SUPERSPAR 0 795157
13101 TASIMA (PTY) LTD 0 793123
13102 TASK TRADERS 0 798938
13103 TASS ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 811664
13104 TASTIC RICE 0 5101

13105 TATA AFRICA HOLDINGS (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 799561

13106 TATA AFRICA STEEL PROCESSORS (PTY) LTD 0 801884
13107 TATA AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 801930
13108 TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES SOUTH AFRICA 0 799687
13109 TATA MOTORS (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 804696
13110 TATA NEWLANDS 0 811650
13111 TATA STEEL KZN PTY LTD 0 787594
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13112 TATA TRUCKS BLOEMFONTEIN 0 795935
13113 TAU AEROSPACE AND ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 796797
13114 TAU PELE CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 789448
13115 TAU ROLLERMEULE B K 0 417042
13116 TAU STAFF SERVICES 0 807300
13117 TAU TONA MINING 0 809836
13118 TAU YA MARIRI TRANSPORT & GENERAL SERVICES 0 798057

13119 TAUNG HOTEL CONVENTION RESORT 0 809755
13120 TAURUS PACKAGING (PTY) LTD 0 575

13121 TAUTES TRANSPORT 0 754881

13122 TAVCOR MOTOR GROUP (PTY) LIMITED 0 15682

13123 TBWA HUNT LASCARIS JHB PTY LTD 0 17183

13124 TBWA HUNT LASCARIS PTY LTD 0 17182

13125 TBWA SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 809651

13126 TC CORPORATE SUPPORT 0 801225

13127 TC RABIE 0 791403
13128 TCB MACHINE MOVING & RIGGING 0 791922

13129 TCH BONISA (PTY)LTD 0 798881

13130 TCS HYDRAULIC & ENGINEERING CC 0 810343
13131 TD COATING CENTRE (PTY) LTD 0 798108
13132 TDG LOGISTICS CC 0 808825

13133 TDS PROJECTS 0 809804
13134 TE-SCREW PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 788894
13135 TEAK ICE CC 0 809602
13136 TEAM CLOTHING AND GIFTS 0 801348

13137 TEAM SUPPORT LABELS CC 0 810049
13138 TEBA LIMITED 0 4298

13139 TEBCON DEVELOPERS (PTY)LTD 0 810112

13140 TEBFIN PTY LTD 0 799380

13141 TEBOGO FARMING & INVESTMENTS 0 792610

13142 TECHMACH TECHNOLOGY (PTY) LTD 0 668994
13143 TECHMATIC ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 371535
13144 TECHMATIC INDUSTRIAL 0 807077

13145 TECHMET (PTY) LTD 0 801582
13146 TECHNI AD PTY LTD 0 809303
13147 TECHNICAL AUDITING SERVICES 0 799981

13148 TECHNICAL FINISHES PTY LTD 0 11967

13149 TECHNICAL SPRINGWORKS 0 811542

13150 TECHNIHIRE LTD 0 15980

13151 TECHNIKON LABORATORIES (PTY) LTD 0 12588

13152 TECHNIQUE AVANT GRADE 0 808708
13153 TECHNIQUE SHOPFITTERS CC 0 788929
13154 TECHNO LOUNGE MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 221356
13155 TECHNO SURFACES 0 806719
13156 TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION AGENCY 0 798738
13157 TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS INTEGRATION PTY LTD 0 381962
13158 TECHNOPACK PTY LTD 0 18908

13159 TECHNOPARK PERSONEEL GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 5734

13160 TECHNOSERVE 0 802782

13161 TECHNOSTAR 0 790248

13162 TECHNOVAA PACKAGING INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 810688

13163 TECHQUIP 0 789172

13164 TECMED AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 810

13165 TECRON WATER HEATING (PTY) LTD 0 800994

13166 TECROVEER EDMS BPK 0 693018

13167 TECSA (PTY) LTD 0 11583
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13168 TEDELEX TRADING (PTY) LIMITED 0 10593
13169 TEE QUE TRADING SERVICES 0 775498
13170 TEE VEE ELEKTRIES B K 0 1044
13171 TEE-KEE ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 790559
13172 TEGA INDUSTRIES SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 9336
13173 TEGMUL ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 793603
13174 TEHEKA TRADING 0 806220
13175 TEKEWENI CIVILS CC 0 809289
13176 TEKKIE TOWN PTY LTD 0 786420
13177 TEKNIVA PTY LTD 0 809701

13178 TEKNOROT SUSPENSION PARTS 0 809593
13179 TEKPRO PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 2442

13180 TEKTOWER PTY LTD 0 808587
13181 TEKWENI CENTURION CEILINGS & PARTITIONS (PTY) LTD 0 791836
13182 TEKWENI SECURITY SERVICES C C 0 3857
13183 TELEBO CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 805528
13184 TELEFLEX MEDICAL (PTY) LTD 0 795371
13185 TELEGENIX TRADING 771 CC 0 811204
13186 TELERESOURCES (PTY) LIMITED 0 9659
13187 TELESCIENCES PTY LTD 0 9839
13188 TELESURE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 8809
13189 TELESURE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 0 801169
13190 TELJOY 0 811200
13191 TELJOY AUDIO VISUAL 0 791917
13192 TELKOM S A SOC LTD 0 5

13193 TELLUMAT (PTY) LTD 0 10159

13194 TELOC CC 0 801963
13195 TELOC WASTE MANAGEMENT 0 801763
13196 TELWIEDRE EDMS BPK 0 791008
13197 TEMLA 95 CC 0 810110
13198 TEMOORE FREIGHT AGENTS CC 0 808189
13199 TEMP-U-AIR SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810758
13200 TEMPEST CAR HIRE (PTY) LTD 0 5102
13201 TEMPKOR 0 809327
13202 TEMPO STENE BK 0 809964
13203 TEN 0 810372
13204 TENACITY FILMS PTY LTD 0 791457
13205 TENDELE COAL MINING PTY LTD 0 789461

13206 TENNECO 0 6738
13207 TENNECO RIDE CONTROL SA (PTY) LTD 0 10083

13208 TENOVA MINING & MINERALS 0 16842

13209 TENSILE RUBBER COMPOUNDS (PTY) LTD 0 785989
13210 TENSILE RUBBER EXTRUSIONS (PTY) LTD 0 785992
13211 TENSILE RUBBER HOSES (PTY) LTD 0 785993
13212 TEQUILA DURBAN (PTY) LTD 0 11230
13213 TEQUILA JOHANNESBURG 0 7659
13214 TERAOKA SA (PTY) LTD 0 13083

13215 TERBLANCHE GRAANBOERDERY EIENDOMS BEPERK 0 798072
13216 TERRA STRATA CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 803937
13217 TERRALOCK RETAINING SYSTEMS CC 0 806668
13218 TERRAMIN PTY LTD 0 808276
13219 TERRAPINN LTD 0 367331

13220 TESA SECUTIY FENCING 0 794174
13221 TESUCO SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 791979
13222 TETRA PAK 0 17355

13223 TETRALON CHEMICAL CONSULTANCY (PTY) LTD 0 800120
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13224 TETTEY RISK MANAGEMENT 0 807373
13225 TEVA PHARMACEUTICALS 0 811423
13226 TEVO (PTY) LTD 0 800839
13227 TEXCARE LAUNDRY AND DRY CLEANING SPECIALIST 0 798683
13228 TF DESIGN ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 811461

13229 TFASA 0 811337
13230 TFC MAKERS 0 807544
13231 TFD MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 810320
13232 TFMC 0 2176
13233 TFS SECURITIES (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 791039
13234 TFS WHOLESALERS ( QWA QWA) TRUST 0 806796
13235 TFT HARVESTING 0 799437
13236 TG LE ROUX 0 810973
13237 TGN CONSULTING CC 0 797483
13238 TH MACHINE TOOLS CC 0 798631

13239 THABA AIR CC 0 803160
13240 THABA MORULA AVONTUURKAMP 0 796810
13241 THABA NCHU SLAGHUIS EDMS BPK 0 9888

13242 THABEMPHO TRADING 0 809276
13243 THABILE ENGINEERING 0 789154
13244 THABILETRADE 49 PTY LTD TA KHULA X-RAY AND MEDICAL 0 801726
13245 THALES SOUTH AFRICA SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 6115

13246 THAMI NGCOBO AND ASSOCIATES CC 0 808546
13247 THANDA PRIVATE GAME RESERVE (PTY) LTD 0 794613
13248 THANDOS HR AND BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 808908
13249 THAPO ACCESS SPECIALISTS 0 812187
13250 THARI BUS SERVICES 0 23733
13251 THARISA MINERALS (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 799675
13252 THATA UBEKE MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 796019
13253 THATHILE TRADING 0 805138
13254 THE 32G1 DISTRIBUTION COMPANY PTY LTD 0 809390
13255 THE AEROSOL&COSMETICS WORKS CC 0 801048
13256 THE ANGELO SUPERSPAR 0 800564
13257 THE ARNISTON SPA HOTEL 0 788208
13258 THE ASSOCIATION FOR THE AGED 0 795162
13259 THE BABY FOOD COMPANY 0 809011

13260 THE BALMORAL HOTEL 0 801912
13261 THE BARON AND QUAIL FRANCHISING (PTY) LTD 0 794526
13262 THE BARON FOURWAYS 0 794525
13263 THE BASA SCHOOLS INSTITUTE NPC 0 809564
13264 THE BILTONG COMPANY 0 811404
13265 THE BIOLOGICALS & VACCINES INSTITUTE OF SOUTHERN AFRICA 0 320850
13266 THE BLADES 0 810569
13267 THE BLADEWORKS POSTPRODUCTION FACILITIES ( PTY) LTD 0 809588
13268 THE BOSTON CONSULTING GROUP RSA (PTY) LIMITED 0 800916
13269 THE BOTHO TRUST 0 794072

13270 THE BRAND UNION (PTY) LTD 0 1338

13271 THE BUILDING COMPANY 0 799854
13272 THE BUSINESS ZONE 608 LTY LTD T/A CSC TACTICAL 0 795147

13273 THE CALEDON CASINO HOTEL AND SPA 0 775927
13274 THE CAPE HERB AND SPICE COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 785698
13275 THE CAPE MILNER HOTEL 0 750204
13276 THE CAR TRADER PTY LTD 0 352294
13277 THE CAREWAYS GROUP 0 9409

13278 THE CAVERN RESORT 0 801220

13279 THE CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS 0 805063
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13280 THE CHERRY GOLD GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 803673
13281 THE CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST OF LATTER-DAY SAINTS 0 16971

13282 THE CLEAN TEAM SERVICE 0 787667
13283 THE CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE GROUP GAUTENG CC 0 1457

13284 THE COMMUNICATIONS FIRM PTY LTD 0 788193
13285 THE COMPETITION COMMISION 0 1017

13286 THE CONFERENCE COMPANY 0 503230
13287 THE COOL BAKER 0 799019
13288 THE COURIER AND FREIGHT GROUP 0 452

13289 THE COURIER GUY (PTY) LTD 0 809516
13290 THE CREATIVE COUNSEL (PTY) LTD 0 796048
13291 THE CREATIVEAXIS ARCHITECTS NORTH WEST 0 804753
13292 THE CULLINAN HOTEL 0 8018
13293 THE DA VINCI INSTITUTE FOR TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT 0 184045

13294 THE DERMAL INSTITUTE OF SA C C 0 599455
13295 THE DESIGN FACULTY PTY LTD 0 288955
13296 THE DEVON VALLEY HOTEL OR ERINVALE HOTEL & SPA 0 803147
13297 THE DIGITAL EXPERIENCE (FORWAYS) 0 802629
13298 THE DOCKLANDS HOTEL 0 801736
13299 THE DOVALE FARM TRUST 0 797261
13300 THE DRAIN SURGEON 0 753704
13301 THE DU TOIT INVESTEMNET TRUST 0 807578
13302 THE EAST LONDON SENIOR CITIZENS ASSOCIATION 0 4886

13303 THE EASTSIDE COAL COMPANY PTY LTD 0 12896

13304 THE EFFECTIVENESS COMPANY 0 799937
13305 THE ELEPHANT SANTUARY CC 0 811596
13306 THE ENERGY COMPANY 0 789338
13307 THE ESTATE AGENTS BOARD 0 550802
13308 THE ESTATES SERVICE STATION 0 792818
13309 THE EVANGRASS TRUST 0 801213
13310 THE FAIRES CLEANING SERVICES 0 809017
13311 THE FAIRWAY AT RANDPARK OPERATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 791712
13312 THE FALLS PARTNERSHIP 0 798882
13313 THE FIBREGLASS SHOP 0 48878

13314 THE FINANCIAL JUNCTION INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 810258
13315 THE FINANCIAL SERVICES EXCHANGE PTY LTD 0 165122

13316 THE FINISHING POST PTY LTD 0 4768

13317 THE FOAM FACTORY 0 793889
13318 THE FRIDGE FACTORY WAREHOUSE (PTY) LTD 0 810599
13319 THE FURNITURE TECHNOLOGY CENTRE 0 5655
13320 THE GLASS RECYCLING COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 798933
13321 THE GREAT SUPPLY CC 0 795376
13322 THE GROCERY EXPRESS 0 811857
13323 THE GSI GROUP SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 810197
13324 THE HARDY BOYS (PTY) LTD 0 805468
13325 THE HARNESS COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 809824
13326 THE HILLBROW SUMMIT CLUB 0 644933
13327 THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORPORATION LIMITED-JOH 0 788321

13328 THE HOUSE OF ALOES 0 275411

13329 THE HOUSE OF BUSBY 0 786166
13330 THE HUB 0 586472

13331 THE HYDRAULIC CENTRE PTY LTD 0 615945
13332 THE INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED BOOKKEEPERS 0 799278
13333 THE INTERNATIONAL HOTEL SCHOOL 0 775511

13334 THE IQ BUSINESS GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 756687

13335 THE JUPITER DRAWING ROOM (PTY)LTD 0 4126
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13336 THE KELLYGROUP 0 7273

13337 THE KINGS SCHOOL WEST RAND 0 736040
13338 THE KIT GROUP 0 16893

13339 THE KITCHEN AND GRANITE STUDIO CC 0 794662

13340 THE KITCHEN FACTORY 0 810595
13341 THE LAKES HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTRE 0 811352
13342 THE LANGUAGE LAB 0 810880
13343 THE LASER GROUP (PTY) LTD AND ITS OPERATING ENTITIES 0 15934

13344 THE LASER TRANSPORT GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 4799
13345 THE LAUNDRY 0 811605
13346 THE LITTLE SLIPPER COMPANY 0 792043
13347 THE LITTLE SLIPPER FACTORY SHOP 0 811638
13348 THE LR GROUP PTY LTD 0 7676

13349 THE MAGIC COMPANY 0 10568

13350 THE MARCO POLO 0 804895
13351 THE MARKET THEATRE FOUNDATION 0 781282

13352 THE MICHELANGELO HOTEL 0 754277
13353 THE MSA GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 597152
13354 THE NATAL WITNESS PRINTING & PUBLISHING COMPANY 0 3943
13355 THE NATIONAL CREDIT REGULATOR 0 775635

13356 THE NATIONAL HORSERACING AUTHORITY OF SA 0 6916
13357 THE NATURAL STONE WAREHOUSE PTY LTD 0 787418
13358 THE NURSING SERVICES OF SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 796493
13359 THE OAKS SUPERMARKET 0 806551

13360 THE OMBUDSMAN FOR SHORT-TERM INSURANCE 0 801673
13361 THE ORANGE APPLE 0 809983
13362 THE PACIFIC INSTITUTE PTY LTD 0 415722
13363 THE PAPER SHOP 0 811556
13364 THE PEECH HOTEL 0 790432

13365 THE PENINSULA ALL SUITE HOTEL 0 4803

13366 THE PEPWORTH PARTNERSHIP 0 806769
13367 THE PERFUME GALLERY 0 811385
13368 THE PERSONNEL CONCEPT PTY LTD 0 4173
13369 THE PF FARMSTALL CC 0 811422
13370 THE POOL TEAM CC 0 798534
13371 THE POPWAREHOUSE 0 103524
13372 THE POWER OF TRADING 0 193691

13373 THE PRESIDENCY RSA 0 4986
13374 THE PROJECT SHOP DEVELOPMENT PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT 0 808964
13375 THE PUBLISHING PARTNERSHIP 0 799653

13376 THE RAISIN COMPANY PTY LTD 0 19678

13377 THE RARE GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 3235

13378 THE REALLY GREAT BRAND COMPANY PTY LTD 0 494063
13379 THE RECLAMATION GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 531

13380 THE RIDGE SCHOOL 0 8068
13381 THE RIGHT ESTIMATION 0 806851

13382 THE ROYAL HOTEL 0 14498

13383 THE ROYAL MARANG HOTEL 0 791471

13384 THE RUBBER PROCESSORS CC 0 810884
13385 THE S A BANK OF ATHENS LTD HEAD OFFICE 0 637002
13386 THE SAJ COMPETENCY TRAINING INSTITUE (PTY) LTD 0 789374

13387 THE SANDPIT 0 797740
13388 THE SCIENTIFIC GROUP (PTY)LTD 0 805946
13389 THE SCOTTISH CLOTHING CORPORATION (PTY) LTD 0 775478
13390 THE SCOTTISH KNITWEAR GROUP SA (PTY) LTD 0 790875

13391 THE SHALOM INTERIORS PTY LTD 0 390752
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13392 THE SHARKS (PTY) LTD 0 17005

13393 THE SKILLS MATRIX CC 0 806449
13394 THE SMALL ENTERPRISE FOUNDATION 0 2162

13395 THE SMART LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 0 810196
13396 THE SOCIETY FOR ANIMALS IN DISTRESS 0 810309
13397 THE SORBET EXPERIENCE (PTY) LTD 0 805362

13398 THE SOUND CORPORATION 0 811027

13399 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BREWERIES HOP FARMS (PTY) LTD 0 3613
13400 THE SOUTH AFRICAN HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION 0 5188
13401 THE SOUTH AFRICAN INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 0 10236
13402 THE SOUTH AFRICAN INSURANCE CRIME BUREAU 0 809335
13403 THE SOUTH AFRICAN LIBRARY FOR THE BLIND 0 805167

13404 THE SOUTH AFRICAN LION PARK (PTY) LTD 0 811940
13405 THE SPACE 0 804746
13406 THE SPACE LOGIC COMPANY PTY LTD 0 495046
13407 THE SQUARE BOUTIQUE HOTEL & SPA 0 799914
13408 THE SQUARE SUPERSPAR 0 20334
13409 THE STANDARD BANK OF SA LTD 0 3126

13410 THE SUN STOP BLINDS CC 0 804852

13411 THE SWATCH GROUP SA (PTY) LTD 0 811357
13412 THE THORNYBUSH COLLECTION 0 786346

13413 THE TODWILL COMPANY OF SA PTY LTD 0 17051

13414 THE TRAINING ROOM ONLINE (PTY) LTD 0 807379
13415 THE TRUZEN 6 TRUST 0 803249
13416 THE TWELVE APOSTLES HOTEL 0 5717

13417 THE UBUNTU TRUST 0 793987
13418 THE UMHLATUZI VALLEY SUGAR COMPANY LTD 0 1598

13419 THE UNIVERSAL UNIFORM CO PTY LTD 0 20633

13420 THE URBAN HOTEL BLOEMFONTEIN 0 798451

13421 THE VALSPAR (SOUTH AFRICA) CORPORATION (PTY) LTD 0 3170

13422 THE VENUE GREEN PARK (PTY) LTD 0 810450

13423 THE VENUE MELROSE ARCH (PTY) LTD 0 789184

13424 THE VINEYARD HOTEL 0 24998
13425 THE WAFFLE HOUSE 0 368039
13426 THE WAGON BURNER 0 799820

13427 THE WASTE GROUP PTY LTD 0 565656
13428 THE WASTE TRADE COMPANY PTY LTD 0 252011

13429 THE WESTERN SHOP 0 372908
13430 THE WILDERNESS FOUNDATION 0 229671

13431 THE WIRED CORPORATION (PTY) LTD 0 807063
13432 THE WITCH AND WIZARD PRODUCTIONS 0 810642

13433 THE WOODEN LAMP 0 223893
13434 THE ZONE BRACKENFELL (PTY) LTD 0 810727

13435 THE ZONE LENASIA (PTY) LTD 0 810728
13436 THE ZONE MILNERTON (PTY) LTD 0 810730

13437 THE ZONE PAROW (PTY) LTD 0 810732

13438 THE ZONE RONDEBOSCH (PTY) LTD 0 810733

13439 THE ZONE ST GEORGE'S MALL (PTY) LTD 0 810734
13440 THE ZONE WYNBERG (PTY) LTD 0 810735

13441 THEART MEY RAMABULANA INC 0 16398

13442 THEBA CONSULTANTS AND QUANTITY SURVEYORS 0 802902

13443 THEBE EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PTY LTD 0 228785

13444 THEBE EXHIBITIONS (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 0 5407

13445 THEBE INVESTMENT CORPORATION PTY LTD 0 532187

13446 THEBE YA BOPHELO HEALTHCARE ADMINISTRATORS 0 3316

13447 THEEWATERSKLOOF MUNISIPALITEIT 0 8543
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13448 THEKWENI REINFORCING PTY LTD 0 95205
13449 THEKWINI TOYOTA 0 798918
13450 THEKWINI WIRE & FASTENERS (PTY) LTD 0 809111

13451 THEMBA TRANS 0 811325
13452 THEMBAKELE CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 805804
13453 THEMBALETHU BUS SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 2945

13454 THEMBALETHU DEVELOPMENT 0 811519
13455 THEMBISA SUPERMARKET 0 412479
13456 THEMBISILE HANI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 2382

13457 THEMBISIZWE INVESTMENT & STAFF SOLUTION 0 788410
13458 THENGO TRUCK AND TRAILER 0 791280
13459 THERMAFLOW CC 0 809233
13460 THERMAL VALVE MANUFATURE (PTY) LTD 0 809414
13461 THERMASPRAY (PTY) LTD 0 802774
13462 THERMITREX (PTY) LTD 0 754414

13463 THERMOPAC 0 790779
13464 THERMOPOWER FURNACES SA 0 809723
13465 THERON & VAN NIEKERK & STOPFORTH INGELYF 0 578688

13466 THERON JORDAAN EN SMIT 0 807931

13467 THERONDA BK 0 789628

13468 THESEN ISLANDS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 0 791122

13469 THETA PROJECTS 0 809059

13470 THETHANI CUSTOMER CARE & COMMUNICATION 0 798729
13471 THINK TRAVEL (PTY) LTD 0 796649
13472 THINKSALES CORPORATION (PTY) LTD 0 811741

13473 THINUS NORTJE INCORPORATED 0 811295

13474 THIRD QUARTER TECHNOLOGIES 0 808983
13475 THIS WAY UP POINT OF SALE PROMOTIONS CC 0 641045
13476 THISTLE LABORATORY SERVICES 0 794853
13477 THISTLEWOOD PRODUCTS 0 795633
13478 THM ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 811408

13479 1THOHOYANDOU SPAR 0 17017

13480 'THOHOYANDOU TOPS 0 809953
13481 THOMAS BOOTH REFRACTORY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 811963
13482 THOMAS FOUNDRY (PTY) LTD 0 352

13483 THOMAS MORE COLLEGE 0 551605
13484 THOMAS PIPE PRODUCTS 0 799200
13485 THOMAS TYRES BLOEMFONTEIN (PTY) LTD 0 811669
13486 THOMAS TYRES CENTRE 0 16104

13487 THOMPSON'S MOTORS 0 779961

13488 THOMPSONS KHUSELA 0 798661

13489 THOMSON REUTERS 0 468777

13490 THOR SHIPPING AND TRANSPORT 0 800216
13491 THORBURN SECURITY SOLUTIONS (NORTHERN REGION) 0 788799
13492 THORBURN SECURITY SOLUTIONS (SOUTHERN REGION) 0 791645
13493 THORNEYCROFT FARM TRUST 0 811784
13494 THOROUGHTEC 0 11517

13495 THOS BEGBIE AND CO (PTY) LTD 0 6114
13496 THOUGHTWORKS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 809438
13497 THOUSAND HILLS CLOTHING 0 805271

13498 THREAD OF HOPE (PTY) LTD 0 804048

13499 THREE CITIES GROUP 0 3322

13500 THREE FOUNTAINS PRODUCE 0 811499

13501 THREE STREAMS SMOKE HOUSE 0 791337

13502 THREE WHEELS 0 811442

13503 THREE6FIVE KZN CC 0 808108
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13504 THT TOOL & MACHINERY CC 0 799318
13505 THUBA-AGA RENOVATIONS 0 793844
13506 THUKELA METERING 0 808623
13507 THULAMELA MUNICIPALITY 0 14791

13508 THULE TOWING SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 801621

13509 THULIHAUL (PTY) LTD 0 808724
13510 THUNDER WHEELS TRUCKS(PTY)LTD 0 794058
13511 THUSA BUSINESS SUPPORT (PTY) LTD 0 802203
13512 THUSAN GROUP PTY LTD 0 808896
13513 THUSANG METRO 0 802749
13514 THUSO DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS 0 809565
13515 THUSO SIZA MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 796294
13516 THUTHUGANI CONTRACTORS PTY LTD 0 237666
13517 THUTHUKA FORESTRY PTY LTD 0 795516
13518 THUTHUKA GROUP LTD 0 798060
13519 THUTHUKANI CHEMICAL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 804278
13520 THUTHUKANI ENGINEERING & OUTSOURCING 0 544957

13521 THUTHUKANI SNF CHEMICALS (PTY) LTD 0 804281

13522 THUTHUKANI TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 0 808845
13523 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR SA PTY LTD 0 783739
13524 THYSSENKRUPP ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 7773

13525 THYSSENKRUPP PDNA ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 793218
13526 TI GROUP AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS S A PTY LTD 0 12863

13527 TIAL TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 798709
13528 TIAUTO PTY LIMITED 0 786469
13529 TIBB HEALTH SCIENCES PTY 0 783910

13530 TIBER BONVEC CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 917

13531 TICKET AND TAGS 0 796068

13532 TIDY FILE SA (PTY) LTD 0 790946
13533 TIENIE PETROLEUM (PTY) LTD 0 797042

13534 TIERKLOOF BOERDERY 0 808103
13535 TIERKOP INVESTMENTS CC 0 809045
13536 TIERVLEI ELECTRIC CC 0 798951

13537 TIEXMA IN CC 0 808985
13538 TIGER EYE RETAIL 0 603

13539 TIGER BRANDS SNACKS TREATS AND BEVERAGES 0 754090

13540 TIGER MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 1124

13541 TIGER MILLING 0 16373

13542 TIGER ROPES 0 793037

13543 TIGER WHEEL & TYRE 0 790282

13544 TIKKUN ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED IN TERMS OF SECTION 21 0 15000

13545 TILE AND FLOOR CARE CHEMICALS CC 0 804637
13546 TILESPACE 0 789787
13547 TIMBER & BORDS EXPRESS PTY LTD 0 9725
13548 TIMBER 24 PTY LTD 0 21342
13549 TIMBER LOGISTICS SERVICES 0 711507
13550 TIMBERCON 0 4601

13551 TIMBERLIFE 0 811377

13552 TIME AND LABOUR CONSULTANTS CC 0 790307
13553 TIME CLOTHING (PTY) LTD 0 7415

13554 TIME MINING AND PROCESSING (PTY) LTD 0 775337
13555 TIMELESS TECHNOLOGIES CC 0 803691

13556 TIMKEN SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 3727

13557 TIN CAN MAN PTY LTD 0 811278

13558 TINA CONSULTING CC 0 808027

13559 TINGA PRIVATE GAME LODGE (PTY) LTD 0 810802
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13560 TINKUNI PLANT HIRE 0 810379
13561 TINTAGEL TRUST 0 807176
13562 TIP TOP MEAT PRODUCTS C C 0 208020

13563 TIP TOP PERSONNEL 0 784313

13564 TIP TOP SOLUTIONS 0 809299

13565 TIPS 0 809731

13566 TIREPOINT 0 784785

13567 TIRISANO LABOUR HIRE 0 795841

13568 TIRISANO TRAVEL 0 806407
13569 TIRMAC (PTY) LTD 0 23710
13570 TIRO OUTSOURCING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 804315
13571 TIRO STEEL FABRICATION & CONVEYORS 0 810060

13572 TIROLEAN MEATS 0 788706

13573 TITAN CEILINGS & PARTITIONS PTY LTD 0 658406

13574 TITAN LABOUR AND CONTRUCTION 0 811607

13575 TITAN WHEELS SA PTY LTD 0 810314
13576 TITANCOR CONSTRUCTION 0 810636

13577 TITANUS SLEWRINGS C C 0 366146

13578 TIZCO TRADING ENTERPRISES 0 810426

13579 TJ ARCHITECTS (PTY) LTD 0 808134
13580 TJ NGWENJA ENGINEERING ENTERPRISE CC 0 791927

13581 TJ&H FIRE SERVICES CC 0 811493

13582 TJEKA TRAINING MATTERS PTY LTD 0 795074

13583 TJH HOFMEYR 0 807182

13584 TK MANUFACTURING CC 0 800498

13585 TKO PROMOTIONS CC 0 806652

13586 TLC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS 0 810623

13587 TLHAGO BOSWA EARTHMOVING (PTY) LTD 0 797267

13588 TLHALEFANG PLACEMENTS PTY LTD 0 801279

13589 TLOU CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 809191

13590 TLT INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS CC 0 810180

13591 TM CHAUKE INCORPORATED 0 811096
13592 TMS GROUP INDUSTRIAL SERVICES 0 419958
13593 TMT SERVICES & SUPPLIES PTY LTD 0 19068

13594 TN MOLEFE CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 0 811263

13595 TNA MEDIA (PTY) LTD 0 799155

13596 TNS RESEARCH SURVEYS 0 786568

13597 TNT EXPRESS WORLDWIDE SA (PTY) LTD 0 757084

13598 TO ANYWHERE CARRIERS (PTY) LTD 0 790247

13599 TO THE POINT GROWTH SPECIALISTS (PTY) LTD 0 792045

13600 TOA ELECTRONICS SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 804335

13601 TOBIES CIVIL CONSTRUCTION 0 810392

13602 TOGALABS (PTY) LTD 0 790179

13603 TOKOLOGO TECHNICAL ASSIGNMENTS 0 807518
13604 TOKOZA ROSES PTY LTD 0 793044

13605 TOLA CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 811593

13606 TOLBOS FARM 0 794132

13607 TOLCON LEHUMO PTY LTD 0 15646

13608 TOLL GLOBAL FORWARDING SA (PTY) LTD 0 96

13609 TOLLIE'S TAXIDERMI & TANNERY 0 806315

13610 TOMAHAWK FARMING OPERATIONS 0 803799

13611 TOMAHAWK PLANT HIRE CC 0 799906

13612 TOMMY MARTIN MOTORS 0 9232

13613 TONEBLAST ENGINEERING CC 0 791030

13614 TONGAAT HULETT LIMITED 0 740120

13615 TONNELLERIE RADOUX SA (PTY) LTD 0 755587
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13616 TONWAY TYRES 0 810018
13617 TONY AMARO BAKERIES 0 786587
13618 TOOL CENTRE BENONI PTY LTD 0 749965
13619 TOOL WHOLESALE 0 791265
13620 TOOLROOM SERVICE (PTY) LTD 0 11247

13621 TOOLTECH 0 792827

13622 TOP CROP CARRIERS 0 808992

13623 TOP FIX SCAFFOLDING (PTY) LTD 0 792708
13624 TOP SECURITY (PTY) LTD 0 12245

13625 TOP TRAILERS CAPE TOWN 0 793484
13626 TOP TRAILERS PRODUCTION 0 18838

13627 TOP TURF GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 4070
13628 TOP VENDING PTY LTD 0 12992

13629 TOPAZ PROPERTIES 0 809833
13630 TOPBET SA (PTY) LTD 0 796353

13631 TOPFLOOR 0 806361

13632 TOPIGS SA PTY LTD 0 797801

13633 TOPLINE BOOK DISTRIBUTORS 0 792507

13634 TOPLINE DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 790812

13635 TOPMED HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTORS 0 39899
13636 TOPRING ROLLERS CC 0 806802

13637 TOPS AT BIRCHGATE 0 799884
13638 TOPS CONSTRUCTION CC 0 798415

13639 TORGA OPTICAL LENS MANUFACTURING (PTY)LTD 0 811506
13640 TORO INDUSTRIAL CC 0 800868

13641 TORO YA AFRICA CONSULTANTS(PTY)LTD 0 54427

13642 TORONTO ENGINEERING AND MINING SUPPLIES CC 0 809695

13643 TORQUE DRILLING 0 810253
13644 TORRANG CC 0 810600
13645 TOSAS (PTY) LTD 0 739726
13646 TOSCA WHOLESALERS 0 789218

13647 TOSCANA FARM 0 807689
13648 TOSHIBA 0 16225

13649 TOSHKA RETAIL SOLUTIONS 0 809282

13650 TOTAL AIR CONTROL (PTY) LTD 0 751869
13651 TOTAL BEACON ISLE 0 806666
13652 TOTAL BOTHA HILLS 0 784271

13653 TOTAL CENTURION GATE 0 791965

13654 TOTAL CLIENT SERVICES LTD 0 20747

13655 TOTAL GATEWAY 0 810927
13656 TOTAL GREAT BRAK 0 800244

13657 TOTAL INVENTIONS ONE CC 0 809344

13658 TOTAL LABOUR FURCE CC 0 738372

13659 TOTAL LYDIANA & TOTAL WALTLOO 0 49796

13660 TOTAL MEREDALE 0 804065
13661 TOTAL MOOIKLOOF 0 799266

13662 TOTAL OUTSOURCING 0 660732

13663 TOTAL PECANWOOD 0 786906

13664 TOTAL PIERRE VAN RYNEVELD PTY LTD 0 431023

13665 TOTAL RANGEVIEW 0 811512

13666 TOTAL SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LIMITED 0 102

13667 TOTAL VOLKSRUST 0 806483

13668 TOTALGAZ SA (PTY) LTD 0 3775

13669 TOURISM AND RENTAL DIVISION 0 730948

13670 TOURVEST DESTINATION MANAGEMENT 0 752915

13671 TOURVEST DUTY FREE 0 793849
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13672 TOURVEST RESTAURANTS 0 787256
13673 TOURVEST TRAVEL SERVICES 0 5994

13674 TOV CLEANING SERVICES CC 0 794746
13675 TOWEL AND LINEN DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 798747

13676 TOWER GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 3709

13677 TOWER BRIDGE PROJECTS 0 808421

13678 TOWERS PICK N PAY FAMILY SUPERMARKET 0 6877

13679 TOWERS WATSON (PTY) LTD 0 486774
13680 TOWING AND RECOVERY EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES PTY 0 811225
13681 TOWN & AROUND CIVILS C C 0 208806

13682 TOYCO ENGINEERING & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES 0 811595

13683 TOYODA GOSEI SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 792553

13684 TOYOTA BOSHOKU SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 776084
13685 TOYOTA FINANCIAL SERVICES(SA) PTY LTD 0 792285

13686 TOYOTA SOUTH AFRICA MOTORS (PTY) LTD 0 447

13687 TOYOTA TSUSHO AFRICA PTY LTD 0 16347

13688 TOYOTA TSUSHO SOUTH AFRICA PROCESSING 0 784673

13689 TP FENCING PTY LTD 0 811996

13690 TP SOUTH AFRICA TRADING(PTY) LTD 0 786876

13691 TPA CONSULTING C C 0 513178

13692 TPG AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 788452

13693 TPN GROUP PTY LTD 0 809385

13694 TPT WORKWEAR 0 792145

13695 TQ MANAGEMENT PRODUCTION SERVICES 0 787125

13696 TRACEONLINE 0 802822

13697 TRACETEC PTY LTD 0 795833

13698 TRACK & TRACE LABELS 0 792487

13699 TRACK STAR TRADING 20CC 0 809113

13700 TRACKER CONNECT RF PTY LTD 0 8357

13701 TRACKSTAR TRADING 0 7544

13702 TRACLO INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0 191412

13703 TRACTIONEL ENTERPRISE 0 775737

13704 TRACTOR & GRADER SUPPLIES (PTY) LTD 0 88369

13705 TRADE AND INVESTMENT KZN 0 801148

13706 TRADE ELECTRICAL 0 810454

13707 TRADE FLUX RECRUITMENT 0 43909

13708 TRADE KINGS SA PTY LTD 0 789601

13709 TRADE OCEAN 0 809367

13710 TRADE UP FRONT (PTY) LTD 0 14042

13711 TRADE VALUE CASH AND CARRY 0 810933

13712 TRADECORP CHEMICALS TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 811108

13713 TRADELINK TEXTILE SERVICES PTY LTD 0 19486

13714 TRADELIUS & COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 806710

13715 TRADEMODEL 12 PTY LTD 0 15965

13716 TRADEPAGE 0 807903

13717 TRADEPORT DISTRIBUTION PTY LTD 0 798033

13718 TRADEREACH 0 810624

13719 TRADERS WAREHOUSE 0 790922

13720 TRADESTUFF 2131 0 812186

13721 TRADEWINDS PARASOL PTY LTD 0 10338

13722 TRADEWITH 12 (PTY) LTD 0 5495

13723 TRADEX INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 807437

13724 TRAFALGAR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 0 1679

13725 TRAFFIC CLOTHING 0 1755

13726 TRAFFIC CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 811019

13727 TRAFFIC FREEFLOW PTY LTD 0 789083
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13728 TRAFFIC SIGNALS AND ACCESSORIES 0 805240
13729 TRAIL SURVEYS (PTY) LTD 0 805122
13730 TRAILER & TANKER TECHNOLOGY 0 799065
13731 TRAIN THE NATION 0 803014
13732 TRAINING FORCE 0 775502
13733 TRAMAX PTY LTD 0 809987
13734 TRAMCO CC 0 802958
13735 TRANACON CONSTRUCTION CC 0 790026
13736 TRANS AFRICAN CONCESSIONS PTY LTD 0 16211

13737 TRANS HEX GROUP 0 70

13738 TRANS NATAL CUT GLASS MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 695204
13739 TRANS-AFRICA PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 291123
13740 TRANS-CALEDON TUNNEL AUTHORITY 0 620675
13741 TRANS-MED SHIPPING CC 0 789573
13742 TRANS-00S CONSTRUCTION 0 797200
13743 TRANS-00S PLANT HIRE 0 797550
13744 TRANSACTION CARRIERS (PTY) LTD 0 792439
13745 TRANSALLOYS 0 785916
13746 TRANSAND PTY LTD 0 19145
13747 TRANSCEND CORPORATE ADVISORS 0 786348
13748 TRANSCOR TRUCK HIRE PTY LTD 0 8413
13749 TRANSDUCER DEVELOPEMENTS CO PTY LTD 0 20411

13750 TRANSFORM ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS 0 799593
13751 TRANSFORM KWT TRUST 0 809261

13752 TRANSFREIGHT INTERNATIONAL CC 0 810516
13753 TRANSFRIG 0 811655
13754 TRANSGLOBAL CARGO (PTY) LTD 0 3239
13755 TRANSHUNT PTY LTD 0 7310

13756 TRANSIT FREIGHT CO-ORDINATORS (PTY) LTD 0 799127
13757 TRANSITO CASH AND CARRY 0 812070
13758 TRANSMAN PTY LTD 0 11739
13759 TRANSMISSION COMPONENTS PTY LTD 0 15415

13760 TRANSNAT COACHLINES PTY LTD 0 46648
13761 TRANSNATIONAL 0 789876
13762 TRANSNATIONAL FREIGHTLINK PTY LTD 0 1083

13763 TRANSNET SOC LTD 0 10601

13764 TRANSOIL SERVICES 0 803605
13765 TRANSPACO FLEXIBLES MPUMALANGA (PTY) LTD 0 20548
13766 TRANSPACO RECYCLING (PTY) LTD 0 10976

13767 TRANSPEC (PTY) LTD 0 1706

13768 TRANSPHARM PTY LTD 0 9196

13769 TRANSPORT BROKERS (PTY) LTD 0 786376

13770 TRANSPORT EDUCATION AND TRAINING AUTHORITY 0 668175
13771 TRANSPORT MOTOR REPAIRS CC 0 810128
13772 TRANSPRAY 0 810142

13773 TRANSRAIL 0 808773
13774 TRANSRENT 0 804437
13775 TRANSTANK AFRICA PTY LTD 0 810386
13776 TRANSTRUCT BUILDING & CIVILS 0 794541

13777 TRANSUNION 0 6525

13778 TRANSUNION AFRICA 0 755135

13779 TRANSUNION AUTO INFOMATION SOLUTIONS 0 789643

13780 TRANSUNION DECISION SUPPORT SERVICES PTY LTD 0 786743

13781 TRANSVAAL CLOTHING INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 482091

13782 TRANSVAAL ELECTRIC MOTORS PTY LTD 0 1968

13783 TRANSVAAL GALVANISERS (PTY) LTD 0 12267
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13784 TRANSVAAL GOLD MINING ESTATES LIMITED 0 805245
13785 TRANSVAAL MACHINERY MERCHANTS PTY LTD 0 595019
13786 TRANSZENIT CC 0 809226
13787 TRAQ SOFTWARE PTY LTD 0 539860
13788 TRAUTMAN FISHING ENTERPRISES CC 0 809362
13789 TRAVEL ASSIGNMENT GROUP 0 799268

13790 TRAVEL WITH FLAIR CPT 0 808053
13791 TRAVEL WITH FLAIR PTY LTD 0 51779

13792 TRAVELMANIA 0 806017
13793 TRAVELPORT SOUTHERN AFRICA 0 806164
13794 TRAVELSTART ONLINE 0 808608
13795 TRAVELSTART SERVICES 0 808610
13796 TRAY INTERNATIONAL SERVICES AND ADMINISTRATION 0 808643
13797 TRC CONVEYOR BELTING CC 0 810228
13798 THE CC 0 791323
13799 TREETOPS FARM CC 0 751954

13800 TREGEO (PTY)LTD 0 809491

13801 TREIF DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD 0 809152
13802 TREK IN DIENSSENTRUM 0 9069
13803 TREK IN TOYOTA 0 795256

13804 TRELLEBORG WHEEL SYSTEMS 0 809339
13805 TRELLICOR (PTY)LTD 0 8610

13806 TREMPAK TRADING C C 0 438002

13807 TRENSTAR SA PTY LTD 0 5581

13808 TRENTYRE (PTY) LIMITED 0 755331

13809 TREPPO GROUP PTY LTD 0 809114

13810 TRESSO TRADING 626 PTY LTD 0 751434

13811 TRESSO TRADING 490 (PTY) LTD 0 2883
13812 TRETSOM BOUERS 0 789537
13813 TREVOR CRIPPS ELECTRICAL CC 0 806070

13814 TREVORS COMMERCIAL FISHING 0 13302
13815 TRI STAR GROUP HOLDINGS 0 786294

13816 TRI- LECTRO 0 798468

13817 TRI-BPT AUTOMATION (PTY) LTD 0 759692
13818 TRI-STAR BUILDING CAPE 0 797171

13819 TRI-STAR CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 161451

13820 TRI-STAR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 0 810247

13821 TRI-STAR PAINTING AND RENOVATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 795204

13822 TRI-STAR PLANT & EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 794616

13823 TRIANGLE CONTAINERS CC 0 808758

13824 TRIANGLE STORES PTY LTD 0 632748

13825 TRIANGLE TRUCK HIRE 0 350832

13826 TRIBALZONE HV SWITCHGEAR 0 809960

13827 TRICIRCLE HARDWARE CC 0 809175

13828 TRICKS WROUGHT IRON SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 789756

13829 TRICOM STRUCTURES (PTY) LTD 0 566454
13830 TRICOR SIGNS SA PTY LTD 0 788528

13831 TRIDENT SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 5805

13832 TRIDENT FORMWORK AND SCAFFOLDING 0 812074

13833 TRIDENT PRESS (PTY) LTD 0 811511

13834 TRIDENT REFRACTORY SPECIALISTS 0 799790

13835 TRIDENT SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 794607

13836 TRIDENT STEEL (PTY) LTD 0 421

13837 TRIGON TOOLING CC 0 805170

13838 TRINERGY BRAND CONNECTORS (PTY) LTD 0 806531

13839 TRINITY PHARMA (PTY) LTD 0 810825
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13840 TRIO HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS PTY LTD 0 791067

13841 TRIO RECORDS 0 812030

13842 TRIO-DATA BUSINESS RISK CONSULTANTS (PTY) 0 4953

13843 TRIOMF FERTILIZER (PTY) LTD 0 812044

13844 TRIOMF LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 812100

13845 TRIOTIC PROTECTION SERVICES 0 775333

13846 TRIOTRADE GAUTENG PTY LTD 0 810944

13847 TRIPLE A BEEF 0 344525

13848 TRIPLE A BEEF 0 317311

13849 TRIPLE D FARMS 0 16498

13850 TRIPLE E TRAINING HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 107399

13851 TRITHANE 0 811958
13852 TRITON EXPRESS (PTY) LTD 0 8063

13853 TRIUMPH INTERNATIONAL SA 0 786621

13854 TRIUMPH SAFETY GLASS CC 0 812059
13855 TRIVECTOR (PTY) LTD 0 792911

13856 TROGTEK INTERNASTIONAL 0 808796

13857 TROJAN PANELBEATERS 0 811956

13858 TROJAN SECURITY 0 802978

13859 TROLLOPE MINING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 17171

13860 TRONKON (PTY) LIMITED 0 786328

13861 TRONOX KZN SANDS (PTY) LTD 0 16580

13862 TRONOX MINERALS (PTY) LTD 0 6148

13863 TROPHY MOTORS C C 0 323552

13864 TROPIC PLASTIC & PACKAGING INDUSTRY (PTY) LTD 0 416

13865 TROPICAL PARADISE TRADING 107 PTY LTD 0 802881

13866 TROPICAL PARADISE TRADING 157 0 810554

13867 TRP CONSULTING CC 0 810936

13868 TRS STAFFING SOLUTIONS (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 4795

13869 TRU - CAPE FRUITMARKETING PTY LTD 0 798834

13870 TRU-TRAC ROLLERS (PTY) LTD 0 809808

13871 TRUBOK 0 799020

13872 TRUCK CENTRE 0 278174

13873 TRUCK ENGINERING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 418556

13874 TRUCK UNIT REPAIRS & EXCHANGE CC 0 453823

13875 TRUCON 0 804235

13876 TRUDA SNACKS 0 783353

13877 TRUDON (PTY) LTD 0 7307

13878 TRUE MOTIVES 74 TRUST 0 7613

13879 TRUE VINE CREATIONS 0 810838

13880 TRUMP TYRES CC 0 812103

13881 TRUMPER TRADING 0 799720

13882 TRUSS MECCA (PTY) LTD 0 797585

13883 TRUST LOSS CONTRIL SERVICES 0 793821

13884 TRUSTCO FINANCIAL SERVICES 0 811672

13885 TRUTEQ DEVICES (PTY) LTD 0 793600

13886 TRUTEQ WIRELESS (PTY) LTD 0 793601

13887 TRUWORTHS 0 18605

13888 TRX ELECTRONICS CC 0 811621

13889 TRYLINE STEEL ENGINEERING CC 0 803399

13890 TRYMORE INVESTMENTS 531 CC 0 10596

13891 TRYSOME AUTO ELECTRICAL CC 0 786682

13892 TS CREDIT CONSULTANTS PTY LTD 0 809057

13893 TSAKANE DJC SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 790534

13894 TSALA TREETOP LODGE PTY LTD 0 523720

13895 TSALA-RMS CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 281283
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13896 TSANTSABANE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 17108

13897 TSB SUGAR RSA LTD 0 2174

13898 TSC TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 0 802442
13899 TSE BIG MAX 0 804282

13900 TSEBO OUTSOURCING GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 14808

13901 TSHAKHUMA COMMUNITY FARMS 0 805612

13902 TSHEOLA DINARE TOUR AND TRANSPORT BROKERS 0 802814
13903 TSHEPEGA ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 811951

13904 TSHIPI E NTLE MANGANESE MINING (PTY) LTD 0 805008
13905 TSHIRELETSO BUSINESS ENGINEERING 0 802277

13906 TSHIVHASE TEA ESTATE 0 403596
13907 TSHOLETSO PROJECTS CC 0 811469

13908 TSHWALEC POWER PROJECTS 0 808866
13909 TSHWANA PIES 0 777495

13910 TSHWANE UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 0 16069

13911 TSIBA EDUCATION 0 807208
13912 TSIMPILO TRADING 91 (PTY) LTD 0 801943

13913 TSOGO SUN CASINO HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 13122

13914 TSOGO SUN PTY LTD 0 4632

13915 TSOHLE-UNICODE VEHICLE INFORMATION SYSTEMS 0 795887

13916 TSOLWANA MUNICIPALITY 0 755496

13917 TSU PROTECTION SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 16393

13918 TSURUMI PUMPS PTY LTD 0 782830
13919 TSUSHO CAPITAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 807703

13920 TSWAING LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 789379

13921 TSWALU KALAHARI RESERVE PTY LTD 0 12121

13922 TSWANE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS 0 801753

13923 TSWELELO DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS CC 0 8675

13924 TSWELO PELE DRILLING CONTRACTOS 0 804323

13925 TSWELOPELE 0 808644

13926 TSWELOPELE BUSINESS SERVICES AND PROJECTS CC 0 809283

13927 TSWELOPELE ROAD & EARTHWORKS 0 802959

13928 TT AND C ENGINEERING AND HYDRAULICS CC 0 799578
13929 TT INNOVATIONS 0 788602

13930 TT SANCARE (PTY) LTD 0 797232

13931 TUB & SPA MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD 0 790208
13932 TUBATSE 0 448461

13933 TUBATSE CHROME 0 7228

13934 TUBE CITY IMS SOUTH AFRICA 0 806709

13935 TUBESTONE(PTY)LTD 0 801428

13936 TUBO JACKED PIPELINES PTY LTD 0 792389

13937 TUBOSEAL CC 0 738371

13938 TUCKERS INCORPORATED 0 791731

13939 TUERK MUSIC TECHNOLOGIES 0 806608

13940 TUFBAG PTY LTD 0 776014

13941 TUFFY FLEXIBLES 0 810596

13942 TUFTEX DISTRIBUTORS PTY LTD WAGES 0 760437

13943 TUGELA 1 STOP 0 799184

13944 TUINROETE AGRI BPK HEROLD 0 11115

13945 TUKASIE PTY LTD 0 14681

13946 TULGA PTY LTD TA MANGO AIRLINES 0 783923

13947 TULISA CABLES C C 0 5379

13948 TULLOH FARMS CC 0 800834

13949 TULPIESKRAAL APPEL BOERDERY B K 0 722837

13950 TUMBER FOURIE CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 802948

13951 TUPPERWARE SOUTH AFRICA 0 2037
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13952 TURBO EXCHANGE PTY LTD 0 787138
13953 TURBOMAX 0 794858

13954 TURBOMECA AFRICA PTY LTD 0 7501

13955 TURCK'S GARAGE 0 807078

13956 TURF-AG PRODUCTS 0 798916

13957 TURFSPORT CC 0 807016
13958 TURGIS CONSULTING PTY LTD 0 792231

13959 TURN BAR (PTY) LTD 0 810784
13960 TURNBERRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 790781

13961 TURNER & CO PTY LTD 0 396256
13962 TURNER & TOWNSEND 0 760761

13963 TURNER MORRIS MIDMACOR 0 798012

13964 TURNER MORRIS MANUFACTURING 0 798034

13965 TURNER MORRIS PTY LTD 0 808889
13966 TURNER PEIRSON CARPETS AND FLOORING 0 799423

13967 TURNERS CONFERENCES PTY LTD 0 789082

13968 TURNERS INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL PTY LTD 0 20349

13969 TURNERS SHIPPING (PTY) LTD 0 21025

13970 TURNERS WAREHOUSE (PTY) LTD 0 811910

13971 TURNMILL HYDRAULICS PTY LTD 0 776123

13972 TURNMILL PROQUIP ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 753761

13973 TURNOVER TRADING 0 796640

13974 TURNOVER TRADING 42 TRADING AS GLENWOOD HOUSE 0 795158

13975 TURNSTAR SYSTEMS CC 0 795310

13976 TURNSTONE DRILLING CC 0 810783

13977 TURRITO NETWORKS 0 811782

13978 TUSK CONSTRUCTION SUPPORT SERVICES 0 333139

13979 TUSK MMABATHO 0 787752

13980 TUSKER PACKAGING SOLUTIONS CC 0 809848

13981 TUTUKA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 0 792460

13982 TUTUKA MOTOR LAB 0 810034
13983 TUV RHEINLAND INSPECTION SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 791831

13984 TUV RHEINLAND QUALITY CONTROL (PTY) LTD 0 804228

13985 TUV RHEINLAND QUALITY SERVICES 0 810618

13986 TUV SUD SOUTH AFRICA REAL ESTATE SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810418

13987 TVL PRESSED NUTS BOLTS & RIVETS (PTY) LTD 0 17059

13988 TVR CONSTRUCTION CC 0 787363

13989 TW OFFICE SERVICES 0 807782

13990 TWB PLUMBING SERVICES CC 0 810772

13991 TWBA HUNT LASCARIS PTY LTD 0 475884

13992 TWEERIVIER BOERDERY 0 810696

13993 TWEESPRUIT BOERDERY VENNOOTSKAP 0 807370

13994 TWELFTH ROAD PLASTICS PTY LTD 0 721445

13995 TWENTY FOUR MOTORS 0 786848
13996 TWILIGHT POWDER COATING 0 809499
13997 TWIN CITY DEVELOPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 797872

13998 TWIN CLOTHING MNFRS 0 3096

13999 TWIN HILLS INVESTMENTS 4 (PTY) LTD 0 809670

14000 TWIN HYDRO CARBONS PTY LTD 0 799617

14001 TWIN-M PLANT HIRE 0 800320

14002 TWIZZA CC 0 776051

14003 TWK AGRICULTURE LIMITED 0 16070

14004 TWK LANDBOU BEPERK - HANDEL & ADMIN 0 16065

14005 TWK LANDBOU BEPERK- GRAAN 0 10992

14006 TWO OCEANS AIR CONDITIONING (PTY)LTD 0 795090

14007 TWO OCEANS MARKETING PTY LTD 0 623640
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14008 TWO RIVERS PLATINUM PTY LTD 0 782241

14009 TWO WHEELS TRADING 0 808725
14010 TWO-A-DAY GROUP PTY LIMITED 0 12414

14011 TWP PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 11549

14012 TYCO ELECTRONICS SOUTH AFRICA 0 808885
14013 TYEKS SECURITY SERVICES 0 800087
14014 TYGERBERG HOSPITIUM 0 672896
14015 TYMES LABOUR SOLUTIONS CC 0 277196
14016 TYOLUMNQA CIVILS CC 0 794864
14017 TYPO COLOUR PRINTING SPECIALIST CC 0 804760
14018 TYPO PRINTING CC 0 794899
14019 TYRE CORPORATION RUSTENBURG 0 796170
14020 TYRES 2000 0 810165
14021 TYRES 2000 (EAST RAND) (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 804116
14022 TYRES 2000 (HERIOTDALE) (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 804045
14023 TYRES 2000 (JETPARK) (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 804044
14024 TYRES 2000 (KRUGERSDORP) (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 804059
14025 TYRES 2000 (MIDRAND) (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 804111

14026 TYRES 2000 (PRETORIA) (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 804049

14027 TYRES 2000 (WEST RAND) (SA) (PTY) LTD 0 804052
14028 TYRES 2000 PINETOWN 0 804110
14029 TYRIS CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 544921

14030 TYRIS PLANT HIRE CC 0 786740
14031 TZANEEN TOMBSTONE 0 812000

14032 TZITZIKAMA TOTAL VILLAGE 0 5369
14033 TZK PROJECTS CC 0 809099

14034 U & G FABRICS 0 793644
14035 U & S POWER ELECTRONICS 0 805187

14036 U & S RADIO ALARMS 0 788963
14037 U F S LOTHAIR 0 141246

14038 UASA - THE UNION 0 4347

14039 UBANK 0 4253
14040 UBG 0 806426
14041 UBIQUITECH 0 811904
14042 UBUHLE OCS CLEANING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 308825
14043 UBUHLEBEZWE MUNICIPALITY 0 788635
14044 UBUNTU EDUCATION FUND 0 210932
14045 UBUNTU NETWORKS (PTY) LTD 0 802067
14046 UBUNTU PLASTICS 0 811294
14047 UBUNTU RECRUITMENT & OUTSOURCING SPECIALISTS 0 803226
14048 UBUNTU TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 21051

14049 UBUNYE CLEANING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 12539

14050 UCL COMPANY LIMITED 0 4706

14051 UCOSP QUARRY PTY LTD 0 788420

14052 UCS SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 10902

14053 UCS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PTY LTD 0 792024
14054 UD TRUCKS SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 4997

14055 UDEC TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 788298

14056 UDIDI PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 794907

14057 UDM INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 11023

14058 UDS MOTORS 0 785771

14059 UFI BAG SA 0 806223
14060 UFUDU SPECIALIZED SPACE SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 803042

14061 UGESI (ELECTRICAL) 0 809934

14062 UGU BUS SERVICES 0 809803
14063 UHAMBISO CONSULT (PTY) LTD 0 793621
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14064 UHLAZA GROUP 0 811136
14065 UIC SALARIES 0 747646
14066 UILENKRAAL CC 0 803635
14067 UITDRAAI BOERDERY 0 332891

14068 UITKYK SILVERTON EDMS BPK 0 11883

14069 UITSIG TEHUIS VIR BEJAARDES 0 789511

14070 UIZIP BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 810191

14071 UKHUNI BUSINESS FURNITURE (PTY) LIMITED 0 811132
14072 UKOZI ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 380572

14073 UKUBONA 2000 ELECTRICAL CC 0 3609
14074 UKULA CONTRACTORS 0 753516
14075 UKUNQOBA DISTRIBUTORS 0 809681

14076 UKUSA INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 809264
14077 UKUVUMA SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 809769
14078 UKWEZA HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 710181

14079 ULLMANN BROS PTY LTD 0 13531

14080 ULTIMATE DYNAMIC 0 787238

14081 ULTIMO SHOES C C 0 511045

14082 ULTRA CITY FALSEBAY 0 637422
14083 ULTRA CITY SOUTH COAST 0 757253

14084 ULTRA DRY CLEANERS 0 797063
14085 ULTRA LITHO (PTY) LTD 0 3158
14086 ULTRA MOTORS 0 803534
14087 ULUNDI MUNICIPALITY 0 12109

14088 ULUNGENI CONSULTING CC 0 797897
14089 ULUSABA ROCK LODGE PTY LTD 0 20356
14090 ULWANDO BUSHCLEARING 0 785696

14091 ULWAZI DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS 0 786559
14092 ULWAZI PROTECTION SERVICES 0 788571

14093 UMALUSI 0 3820

14094 UMBABA ELECTRICAL 0 809389
14095 UMBANE SYSTEMS 0 810887
14096 UMBANI ELECTICAL CONTRACTORS 0 802347
14097 UMBHABA ESTATES 0 4107
14098 UMBHABA ESTATES (PTY) LTD 0 22094
14099 UMBHABA ESTATES (PTY) LTD 0 789770
14100 UMBOGINTWINI PRIMARY SCHOOL 0 792205

14101 UMDONI FARMS 0 810713

14102 UMDONI MUNICIPALITY 0 2449

14103 UMFOLOZI CASINO 0 787760

14104 UMFOLOZI COLLEGE FET 0 67804
14105 UMFOLOZI SUGAR MILL (PTY) LTD 0 788513

14106 UMFULA 1 STOP 0 801938

14107 UMGENI WATER 0 11447

14108 UMGUNGUNDLOVU DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 747

14109 UMGUNGUNDLOVU F E T COLLEGE 0 309222

14110 UMHLABA PLANT HIRE 0 796241

14111 UMICORE CATALYST SOUTH AFRICA 0 8532

14112 UMICORE MARKETING SERVICES 0 811241

14113 UMJINDI MUNICIPALITY 0 7374

14114 UMKHOMBE SECURITY SERVICES 0 10667

14115 UMKOMAAS SPAR 0 796342

14116 UMLALAZI MUNICIPALITY 0 9443

14117 UMLAMLI HEALTHCARE (PTY) LTD 0 808583
14118 UMLAZI MEGA SUPERSPAR 0 796695

14119 UMNANDI CONFERENCE CENTRE 0 807808
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14120 UMNGAZI RIVER BUNGALOWS & SPA 0 12340
14121 UMNGENI MUNICIPALITY 0 9387
14122 UMOBA FARMS PTY LTD 0 783584
14123 UMOJA CLEANING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 6346
14124 UMPHEME DEVELOPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 1016

14125 UMSHWATHI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 799228
14126 UMSO CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 0 3429
14127 UMSOBOMVU MUNICIPALITY 0 11030

14128 UMTHOMBO RESOURCES 0 801344
14129 UMTSHEZI MUNICIPALITY 0 13274
14130 UMUSA MANUFACTURING PTY LTD 0 789120
14131 UMUSA MINING & SERVICES PTY LTD 0 789121

14132 UMVOTI MUNICIPALITY 0 17257

14133 UMVOTO AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 805429
14134 UMZAMO NONWOVENS 0 811345
14135 UMZANSI AFRICA ABATHUTI 0 802050
14136 UMZIMVUBU MUNICIPALITY 0 791537
14137 UMZINYATHI DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 787192
14138 UMZOXOLO LUXURY LODGE 0 810096

14139 UNCLE ARTHURS SERVICE STATION 0 95911

14140 UNCLE HARRY'S ROAD HOUSE AND RESTAURANT 0 808717
14141 UNCLE SERVICE STATION 0 811473
14142 UNDERGROUND SOLUTIONS CC 0 789438
14143 UNDERGROUND SUPPORT SOLUTIONS (PTY ) LTD 0 811924
14144 UNHU IT SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 811928
14145 UNI FREIGHT TRANSPORT COUNTRYWIDE 0 791477

14146 UNI-COLLECT 0 803240

14147 UNIBASE TECHNOLOGIES 0 802263
14148 UNICA IRON AND STEEL PTY LTD 0 793223
14149 UNICA PLASTIC MOULDERS 0 548472
14150 UNICLOX PTY LTD 0 264946
14151 UNICO MANUFACTURING COMPANY PE PTY LTD 0 788083
14152 UNIFLOSA 0 806961

14153 UNIFORUM S A SECTION 21 COMPANY 0 574610
14154 UNIFRUTTI MATROOZEFONTEIN 0 11246

14155 UNIFRUTTI SA (PTY) LTD 0 415725
14156 UNIGLOBE VIP CORPORATE SOLUTIONS 0 802916
14157 UNILEVER SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 787527
14158 UNIMIX CONCRETE HAULIERS CC 0 141296

14159 UNION DIESEL CC 0 800678
14160 UNION LIFE LTD 0 16481

14161 UNION MOTORS LOWVELD 2 0 7670

14162 UNION PACKAGING MANUFACTURERS PTY LTD 0 760234

14163 UNION PRODUCTS CC 0 800977
14164 UNION STEEL 0 1127

14165 UNIPLATE 0 17771

14166 UNIPOWER (NATAL) 0 805921

14167 UNIPRINT 0 809324
14168 UNIQUE ENGINEERING 0 16217
14169 UNIQUE NURSING SERVICES 0 795600

14170 UNIQUE PERSONNEL PTY LTD 0 805177

14171 UNIQUE TRADING AND OUTSOURCING 0 797165
14172 UNIREF 0 806825

14173 UNISON COMMUNICATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 289364
14174 UNISPAN FORMWORK & SCOFFOLDING 0 16637

14175 UNIT14 SECURITY SERVICES 0 801340
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14176 UNITED AUTO FERRY CC 0 797468
14177 UNITED BULK 0 790591
14178 UNITED ELEVATORS PTY LTD 0 811191

14179 UNITED FIBRE CEMENT COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 806806
14180 UNITED FRAM FOOTWEAR MNFRS PTY LTD 0 15874
14181 UNITED HERZLIA SCHOOLS 0 692233
14182 UNITED MANGANESE OF KALAHARI 0 788618
14183 UNITED MOTORS BETHAL 0 780181
14184 UNITED SCIENTIFIC 0 808625
14185 UNITED SPECTROMETER TECHNOLOGIES CC 0 793697
14186 UNITED STATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 792979
14187 UNITEMP C C 0 495813
14188 UNITRADE 745 PTY LTD 0 804415
14189 UNITRADE MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 808750
14190 UNITRANS AUTOMOTIVE PTY LTD 0 786452
14191 UNITRANS FREIGHT COMMERCIAL BUSINESS UNIT 0 19172

14192 UNITRANS PASSENGER 0 7355
14193 UNITRANS SUGAR AND AGRICULTURE DIVISION 0 7208
14194 UNITRANS SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 4796
14195 UNITRANS TOYOTA DIVISION 0 2131

14196 UNITRANS VOLKSWAGEN DIVISION 0 17307

14197 UNITY PAPER SALES 0 793135
14198 UNIVEG OPERATIONS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 127151

14199 UNIVERSAL CARE (PTY) LTD 0 804131
14200 UNIVERSAL COAL & ENERGY HOLDINGS 0 799545
14201 UNIVERSAL COAL DEVELOPMENT 1 (PTY) LTD 0 810690
14202 UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OUTCOMES S A 0 5626
14203 UNIVERSAL ENGINEERING SUPPLIES 0 808570
14204 UNIVERSAL EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 789320
14205 UNIVERSAL FANS CC 0 801822
14206 UNIVERSAL FILLING STATION 0 811164
14207 UNIVERSAL HEALTHCARE ADMINISTRATORS 0 20915
14208 UNIVERSAL HEALTHCARE SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 804128
14209 UNIVERSAL KNOWLEDGE SOFTWARE (PTY) LTD 0 792935
14210 UNIVERSAL LEAF AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 19738
14211 UNIVERSAL LEAF SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 805328
14212 UNIVERSAL NETWORKS CC 0 798928
14213 UNIVERSAL PAPER MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD 0 806271
14214 UNIVERSAL POWER CORPORATION CC 0 802054
14215 UNIVERSITY OF CAPE TOWN 0 806909
14216 UNIVERSITY OF FORT HARE 0 10681

14217 UNIVERSITY OF JOHANNESBURG 0 14687

14218 UNIVERSITY OF KWAZULU-NATAL 0 10994

14219 UNIVERSITY OF LIMPOPO 0 11

14220 UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA 0 7163

14221 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH AFRICA 0 815
14222 UNIVERSITY OF THE FREE STATE 0 1690

14223 UNIVERSITY OF THE WITWATERSRAND 0 6058

14224 UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN CAPE 0 138

14225 UNIVERSITY OF ZULULAND 0 14104

14226 UNIVISION BROKER SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 785760
14227 UNIVISION FINANCIAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 785759
14228 UNOCOR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES CC 0 807749
14229 UPHONGOLO MUNICIPALITY 0 12492

14230 UPL GROUP 0 810397

14231 UPLANDS COLLEGE 0 795427
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14232 UPLANDS PREPARATORY SCHOOL 0 9793
14233 UPNET MARKETING 0 19529
14234 UPPER EASTSIDE HOTEL (PTY) LTD 0 801272
14235 UPS SCS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 788588
14236 URBAN AFRICA SECURITY CC 0 17219

14237 URBAN BREW STUDIOS 0 12285
14238 URBAN FOREST RECYCLING PTY LTD 0 84546
14239 URBAN GENESIS MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 15820
14240 URBAN RHYTHM FACTORY (PTY) LTD 0 798877
14241 URBAN SKILLS CC 0 809688
14242 URBANTONIC CC 0 802895
14243 URETEK GEO-SYSTEMS (SA) 0 812009
14244 URHWEBO E-TRANSAND 0 19036

14245 UROLOCARE HOSPITALS (PTY) LTD 0 2132
14246 USABCO (PTY) LTD 0 3625
14247 USB EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT LTD 0 788482
14248 USED SPARES ASSOCIATION C C 0 49802
14249 USG AUTO GLASS 0 810417
14250 USHAKA FUEL RETAILERS 0 799970
14251 USHAKA PLANT & HIRE SERVICES CC 0 21147
14252 USHER TYRE AND BATTERY 0 805256
14253 USIZO GUARDS CC 0 4145

14254 USIZO SECURITY SERVICES CC 0 800752
14255 USIZO TECHNICAL SERVICES 0 789990
14256 USN 0 788381
14257 USTICA 0 810617
14258 UTAX RENTALS (PTY) LTD 0 789773
14259 UTC FIRE & SECURITY (AFRICA) 0 789393
14260 UTHINGO MNDENI PROJECTS CC 0 800372
14261 UTHUKELA WATER 0 14478

14262 UTHUNGULU BUS LINES 0 798576
14263 UTHUNGULU DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 17601

14264 UTI MATERIAL HANDLING 0 484937
14265 UTI PHARMA LOGISTICS 0 3926
14266 UTI SHARED SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 776085
14267 UTI SOUTH AFRICA 0 776075
14268 UTILITY ADMINISTRATION SERVICES CC 0 213840
14269 UTM GROUP PTY LTD 0 810193
14270 UV TOOLING CC 0 809917
14271 UVA MIRA VINEYARDS 0 799353
14272 UVIWE CHILD & YOUTH SERVICES (PREVIOSULY KNOWN AS PE

CHILDLINE & FAMILY CENTRE)
0 808433

14273 UVUKO CIVILS MAINTENANCE AND CONSTRUCTION 0 788222
14274 UWIN IWIN INCENTIVES PTY LTD 0 360163
14275 UWP CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 2984
14276 UYS CAGE MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 809858
14277 V AND A AGENCY 0 808490
14278 V F MUNISI CIVILS C C 0 20771

14279 V PLANT MINING AND CONSTRUCTION CC 0 811826
14280 V T N MINING 0 267809
14281 VAAL LOGITICS 0 811851

14282 VAAL MASERU BUSDIENS EDMS BEPERK 0 9206

14283 VAAL ONE STOP 0 432196
14284 VAAL RAND SECURITY 0 808956
14285 VAAL SANITARYWARE 0 6293

14286 VAAL TRIANGLE LUBRICANTS (GAUTENG) PTY LTD 0 13515
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14287 VAAL TYRE CENTRE (SPARTAN) 0 791221
14288 VAAL TYRE CENTRE WITRIVIER 0 790959
14289 VAAL UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 0 860
14290 VAALHARTS WATER 0 342648
14291 VACATION MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 6264
14292 VACATION RECREATIONAL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 210445
14293 VACUTEC PTY LTD 0 802247
14294 VACUUM ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS TECHNOLOGIES 0 799456
14295 VAKASHALA T A EASTSIDE FILLING STATION 0 789843
14296 VALENCIA MOTORS PTY LTD 0 12901

14297 VALENTE BROS PTY LTD 0 792387
14298 VALHALLA SERVICE STATION (PTY) LTD 0 810844
14299 VALID TRADE 2016 PTY LTD 0 800896
14300 VALLEY IRRIGATION OF SOUTERN AFRICA 0 19571

14301 VALMIC INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0 371054
14302 VALOREM CARGO HANDLERS 0 778935
14303 VALOREM PERSONNEL SERVICES 0 801710
14304 VALUE LOGISTICS PERSONNEL SERVICES PTY LTD 0 117448
14305 VALVE & AUTOMATION PTY LTD 0 794563
14306 VAMP SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 812038
14307 VAN DE VENTER MOJAPELO (PTY) LTD 0 6303
14308 VAN DE WALL & VENNOTE 0 646232
14309 VAN DEN HEEVER BOERDERY 0 801578
14310 VAN DER MERWE B F 0 12592

14311 VAN DER MERWE DU TOIT INCORPORATED 0 785810
14312 VAN DER MERWE F J 0 11750

14313 VAN DER MERWE FISIOTERAPEUTE 0 800864
14314 VAN DER SPUY CAPE TOWN 0 610880
14315 VAN DER VYVER TRANSPORT 0 10244
14316 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN & LOOTS INGELYF 0 581623
14317 VAN DOORN TOP FRUIT 0 806349
14318 VAN DYCK CARPETS (PTY) LTD 0 2395
14319 VAN EEDEN PROJECTS TRUST 0 805868
14320 VAN HEERDEN MOTORS 0 810684
14321 VAN NIEKERK J H 0 370351
14322 VAN RENSBURG PATHOLOGIST 0 784134
14323 VAN ROOYEN BOERDERY 0 802084
14324 VAN ROOYEN DIESEL 0 810496
14325 VAN RYN RUBBER HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 6684
14326 VAN SCHAIK BOOKSTORE 0 786576
14327 VAN STADEN ENGINEERING CC 0 104507

14328 VAN WYK WONINGS CC 0 810879
14329 VAN ZANTEN S A EDMS BPK 0 230408
14330 VAN ZYL LE ROUX 0 4692
14331 VANADIUM DIVISION-VANTECH 0 17031

14332 VANCHEM VANADIUM PRODUCTS LTD(PTY) 0 789887
14333 VANDA COSMETICS PTY LTD 0 5551

14334 VANDERBIJLPARK HI-PERFORMANCE 0 788818
14335 VANGATE SUPERSPAR 0 795129
14336 VANGUARD AIR SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 809046
14337 VANGUARD RIGGING (PTY) LTD 0 7257

14338 VANRAIL SUPPLIES 0 788985
14339 VANSHA FARMING PTY LTD 0 429807
14340 VANTAGE CAPITAL GROUP 0 791434
14341 VANTAGE RISK MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PTY (LTD) 0 811411

14342 VARAN CC 0 787867
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14343 VARING KWEKERY 0 801518
14344 VARISPEED A DIV OF HUDACO TRADING PTY LTD 0 719344
14345 VASSCO DISTRIBUTORS 0 808989
14346 VASTRA PTY LTD 0 808887
14347 VASTRATECH (PTY) LTD 0 791338
14348 VAT REFUND ADMINISTRATOR (PTY) LTD 0 4368
14349 VAUGHAN CHARLES ASSOCIATES 0 799208
14350 VBV HOLDINGS 0 801008
14351 VC RUBCON CC 0 806451
14352 VE RETICULATION COMPANY 0 808192
14353 VEEFOR 0 784722
14354 VEENWOUDEN 0 809790
14355 VEGA GUARDS DIVISION CC 0 801640
14356 VEKTRONIX (PTY) LTD 0 4082

14357 VELA STEEL BUILDING SYSTEMS 0 788937
14358 VELA VKE CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 16340
14359 VELD DU TOIT INCORPORATED 0 808423
14360 VELDSKOEN VERVOER 0 789327
14361 VELILE TINTO & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 0 39263
14362 VENDEL CIVILS (PTY) LTD 0 798397
14363 VENDOME 0 790524
14364 VENDUTIEKRAAL BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 11277
14365 VENITH TRADING 2 BK TRADING AS SCOTTY'S MIDAS 0 809577
14366 VENK-PAC PTY LTD 0 806252
14367 VENNIC 0 798073
14368 VENTERSDORP LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 757119
14369 VENTRITE INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 788349
14370 VENTURE OTTO S A 0 127680
14371 VENTURE SECURITY 0 789506
14372 VENTURE TREADS (PTY)LTD 0 810506
14373 VENTUREWEB PTY LTD 0 255871

14374 VENUS SECURITY SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 805210
14375 VEOLIA WATER SOLUTIONS & TECHNOLOGIES SOUTH AFRICA 0 509
14376 VERBREED VOERKRAAL 0 810841
14377 VERDUN ESTATES (PTY) LIMITED 0 427818
14378 VEREENIGING MEAT PACKERS 0 6961

14379 VEREENIGING REFRACTORIES PTY LTD 0 8041

14380 VERGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 793127
14381 VERGENOEG BOERDERY 0 795823
14382 VERGENOEG MINING CO PTY LTD 0 349
14383 VERGENOEGD WINE ESTATE 0 800249
14384 VERICRED COLLECTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 6184
14385 VERIFONE AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 58821

14386 VERIMARK HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 86

14387 VERITAS EXPORTS CC 0 804558
14388 VERMAAS BRANDSTOF 0 809671

14389 VERMEULEN & VENNOTE INGELYF 0 114018

14390 VERMONT SALES C C 0 19450

14391 VERREF SHAPED (PTY) LTD 0 808972
14392 VERREKYKER 1722 BOERDERY BK 0 794144
14393 VERSALEC CABLES PTY LTD 0 392788
14394 VERSATILE CHEMICALS CC 0 801762
14395 VERSEMAR TYRE MANUFACTURING CC 0 810986
14396 VERSIG BOERDERY BK 0 796253
14397 VERSTAY PTY LTD 0 802608
14398 VERTEX SCAFFOLDING CC 0 799218
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14399 VERULAM SAWMILLS 0 543419
14400 VESTAS SOUTHERN AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 811747
14401 VESUVIUS SOUTH AFRICA 0 718

14402 VETPAC ANIMAL HEALTH CC 0 810731

14403 VETSERV CC 0 809904
14404 VETUS SCHOLA BOLAND PTY LTD 0 807265
14405 VETUS SCHOLA HOSPITALITY 0 808601

14406 VETUS SCHOLA PROTECTION SERVICES 0 789189
14407 VEYANCE TECHNOLOGIES AFRICA 0 789435
14408 VEYANCE TECHNOLOGIES SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 789617
14409 VFM CONSULTING 0 796744
14410 VFS GLOBAL 0 807936
14411 VFV ATTORNEYS 0 809897
14412 VGI CONSULTING INCORPORATED 0 15472

14413 VHAMIYA TRADING ENTERPRISE CC 0 798677
14414 VHAVENDA BRICKWORKS (EDMS) BPK 0 806149
14415 VHAZWIMI SECURITY AND PROTECTION SERVICES 0 808875
14416 VIA LA MODA (PTY) LTD 0 805691

14417 VIBING GARDENS CC 0 810171

14418 VIBRA-TECH 0 805573
14419 VIBRAMECH 0 793359
14420 VIBRANT CONSTRUCTION 0 790540
14421 VIC BALL PLUMBERS 0 811742
14422 VIC BAY LEISURE WEAR KZN CC 0 787332
14423 VIC GLASSOCK & ASSOCIATES CC 0 792139
14424 VIC STAAL EDMS BPK 0 19300

14425 VICINAGE TRANSPORT (PTY) LTD 0 791867
14426 VICOL (PTY) LTD 0 791593
14427 VICOTEC ELECTRICAL PTY LTD 0 799138
14428 VICTOR KHANYE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0 2514

14429 VICTORIA & ALBERT PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 756712
14430 VICTORIA & ALFRED HOTEL 0 21977
14431 VICTORIA AND ALFRED WATERFRONT (PTY) LTD 0 6563
14432 VICTORIA ENGINEERING WORKS PTY LTD 0 2222

14433 VICTORIA GARDENS CARE CURE 0 165696
14434 VICTORIA HOSPITAL 0 2399

14435 VICTORY HOUSE PRIVATE SCHOOL 0 795069

14436 VICTORY SALES 0 810245
14437 VIDE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 789107
14438 VIDEX WIRE PRODUCTS 0 10428

14439 VIKING FISHING CO (DEEPSEA) (PTY) LTD 0 13945

14440 VIKING FOUNDRY PTY LTD 0 794871

14441 VIKING INSHORE FISHING CO (PTY) LTD 0 13941

14442 VIKING MARKETING (PTY) LTD 0 799261

14443 VILLA CROP PROTECTION 0 8134
14444 VILLA PARADISO 0 797678
14445 VILLAGE & LIFE PTY LTD 0 5415

14446 VILLAGE MALL SUPERSPAR 0 793880

14447 VILLAS AND HOTELS FOR AFRICA 0 809838
14448 VIMAL CLOTHING ENTERPRISE C C 0 449701

14449 VIMTSIRE PROTECTION SERVICES 0 793684
14450 VINCEREMO EDMS BPK 0 2018

14451 VINCI TRADING 0 811399

14452 VINIMARK TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 12320

14453 VIOOLSDRIFT BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 807158
14454 VIRGIN ACTIVE SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 289439
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14455 VIRTUAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 791475
14456 VIRTUAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 790535
14457 VIRTUAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS PTY LTD 0 94780
14458 VIRTUAL MARKET PLACE 0 562168
14459 VIRTUOSA 0 796760
14460 VISAGIEVOS ATTORNEYS 0 803950
14461 VISCAS CORPORATION INCORPORATED IN JAPAN 0 809160
14462 VISION DIVISION CC 0 799522
14463 VISION ELEVATORS PTY LTD 0 796419
14464 VISION PACKAGING 0 811965
14465 VISION PACKAGING CC 0 13292
14466 VISIONOSS PTY LTD 0 801367
14467 VISKO SEA PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 14443
14468 VISSER DE WET TRUST 0 808968
14469 VISSER SITRUS (PTY) LTD 0 803135
14470 VISTCON SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 9288
14471 VITAFOAM SOUTH AFRICA 0 801902
14472 VITAL ADMINISTRATION CC 0 4358
14473 VITAL DISTRIBUTION SOLUTIONS 0 658751
14474 VITAL DISTRIBUTION SOLUTIONS KZN 0 788834
14475 VITAL FLEET (PTY) LTD 0 788874
14476 VITAL HEALTH FOODS 0 3980
14477 VITAL SECURITY (PTY) LTD 0 811952
14478 VITAL STEEL PROJECTS CC 0 804341
14479 VITRO VIAN TRADING & PROJECT 0 808573
14480 VIVA BINGO ALBERTON (PTY)LTD 0 792765
14481 VIVA BINGO KEMPTON PARK(PTY)LTD 0 792769
14482 VIVA BINGO KOLONNADE (PTY) LTD 0 792791

14483 VIVA BINGO KRUGERSDORP(PTY)LTD 0 792789
14484 VIVA BINGO LAS VEGAS 0 792884
14485 VIVA BINGO MIDDELBURG 0 807413
14486 VIVA BINGO WESTGATE (PTY)LTD 0 792710
14487 VIVA BRICKS (PTY) LTD 0 788340
14488 VIVA ENGINEERING 0 789096
14489 VIVA ENGINEERING PROJECTS CC 0 798166
14490 VIVA FORMWORK AND SCAFFOLDING 0 750474
14491 VIVA LUNO MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 805693
14492 VIVA MAXCITY FILLING 0 810209
14493 VIVID AIR 0 811768
14494 VIVIT FOODS CC 0 795901
14495 VIX QUESTEK (PTY) LTD 0 809606
14496 VL BADENHORST 0 796637
14497 VLAKPAN TRUST 0 796570
14498 VLAMING PTY LTD 0 11569
14499 VLEISLAPA 0 810505
14500 VLOTTENBURG BOERDERY 0 809569
14501 VM DIAMOND TRANSPORT 0 786855
14502 VME ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 788656
14503 VMICL MINING SA (PTY) LTD 0 810293
14504 VMS MINING SERVICES CC 0 810909
14505 VNA CONSULTING 0 797343
14506 VNA PILING CC 0 809290
14507 VOD COMMUNICATIONS 0 806395
14508 VODACOM GROUP LIMITED 0 21601

14509 VODASHOP HARRISMITH 0 790952
14510 VODASHOP VRYBURG 0 790954
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14511 VOERTUIE VIR ALMAL (PTY) LTD 0 7538

14512 VOESTALPINE VAE SA PTY LTD 0 6724

14513 VOG PTY LTD 0 804238
14514 VOGEL BOERDERY 0 807490

14515 VOICELOGGER SA 0 797500
14516 VOIGT & WILLECKE (PTY) LTD 0 788643

14517 VOITH TURBO (PTY) LIMITED 0 5409

14518 VOLKSWAGEN HIGHLANDS 0 789472

14519 VOLKSWAGEN OF SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 5228

14520 VOLKSWAGEN POLOKWANE 0 775712

14521 VOLPES 0 805610
14522 VOLTAS TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 808378
14523 VOLTEX (PTY) LTD 0 9092

14524 VOLVO (SOUTHERN AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 314

14525 VOMAK INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD 0 270132

14526 VOORTREKKER MONUMENT 0 2727

14527 VOQADO (PTY) LTD 0 811770

14528 VORARC WELDING CC 0 804811

14529 VORNA VALLEY PHARMACY 0 799819
14530 VORNA VALLEY SUPERSPAR 0 775436

14531 VOX CONSULTING 0 809079

14532 VOX TELECOMMUNICATIONS (PTY) LTD 0 810801

14533 VR BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 809037

14534 VR LASER SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 787224
14535 VREDEBEST REMOVALS 0 806256

14536 VREDENDAL PHARMACY 0 803711

14537 VREDENDAL TOYOTA 0 804127

14538 VREDENDAL VOLKSWAGEN 0 803663

14539 VRIENDSCHAP BOERDERY 0 798908

14540 VRYBURG ABATTOIR 0 796137

14541 VRYHIED SUPERSPAR 0 807913

14542 VRYSTAAT LANDBOU BEPERK 0 10496

14543 VSB CONSTRUCTION CC 0 801038
14544 VUKA COMMONDALE TREATED TIMBER PTY LTD 0 797566

14545 VUKA STEEL CONTRACTORS 0 805717

14546 VUKANI GAMING CORPORATION PTY LTD 0 361569

14547 VUKANI GAMING EASTERN CAPE PTY LTD 0 806725

14548 VUKANI GAMING GAUTENG PTY LTD 0 806722

14549 VUKANI GAMING KWAZULU NATAL PTY LTD 0 806724
14550 VUKANI GAMING LIMPOPO PTY LTD 0 806706
14551 VUKANI GAMING MPUMALANGA PTY LTD 0 806705

14552 VUKANI GAMING NORTH WEST PTY LTD 0 806721

14553 VUKANI GAMING WESTERN CAPE PTY LTD 0 806723

14554 VUKILE PROPERTY FUND LIMITED 0 810434
14555 VUKUZENZELE KEW JOINT VENTURE 0 788157

14556 VUL'INDLELA INVESTMENT PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 795549

14557 VULA CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 1415

14558 VULA ENERGY 0 809843

14559 VULCABELT CC 0 810685

14560 VULCAN CATERING EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 408

14561 VULCAN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 0 30253

14562 VULCAN STEEL 0 790747

14563 VULITHUBA CLEANING SERVICES 0 799804

14564 VUMA REPUTATION MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 810183

14565 VUMANI CIVILS CC 0 788156

14566 VUMELA MINING EQUIPMENT 0 793663

STAATSKOERANT, 7 MAART 2014 No. 37426 265

This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za



14567 VUNENE MINING PTY (LTD) 0 809323
14568 VUSELA RISK SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 804724
14569 VUSELA RISK SERVICES GROUP 0 788001
14570 VUSELELA FET COLLEGE 0 804488
14571 VUSWA FLEET SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 789065
14572 VUTSELA IGLOBHU INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 0 793465
14573 VUWA FLEET SERVICES PTY LTD 0 811824
14574 VUWA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 811823
14575 VUZA FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 804462
14576 VVB CONSTRUCTION 0 2292
14577 VWB LOGISTICS 0 789426
14578 VWB TRUST 0 811320
14579 VWV GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 753532
14580 VZF AUDITORS 0 808801

14581 W D BOURBON-LEFTLEY 0 11928
14582 W DREYER 0 811284
14583 W J H VERMAAK INGELYF PTY LTD 0 61919
14584 W K BEUKES BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 9818
14585 W L& S FASTENER MANUFACTURING CO C C 0 221009
14586 W M SPILHAUS PTY LTD 0 8439
14587 W 0 TRACKWORKS (PTY) LTD 0 788732
14588 W P FAMILIE TRUST 0 2765
14589 W S P GROUP SA PTY LTD 0 722722
14590 W VOIGT (CAPE) (PTY) LTD 0 799082
14591 W VOIGT INLAND PTY LTD 0 12326
14592 W-TECH MANUFACTURING PTY LTD 0 796116
14593 WABTEC SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 809638
14594 WACO AFRICA LIMITED 0 788563
14595 WAD HOLDINGS 0 811088
14596 WADE WALKER (PTY) LTD 0 785777
14597 WADEVILLE MICA HOME WAREHOUSE 0 631409
14598 WADEVILLE PAINT C C 0 275483
14599 WAF TRUST 0 807137
14600 WAFER KING PTY LTD 0 160573
14601 WAG-ALL 16CC 0 47404
14602 WAHL IRRIGATION SUPPLIES CC 0 570
14603 WAINCON PLANT SERVICES 0 809204
14604 WAINCON PROJECTS 0 809203
14605 WAKEFIELDS REAL ESTATE PTY LTD 0 12136
14606 WAKEFORD & COMPANY 0 795375
14607 WAKHE DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME CC 0 807018
14608 WAKITA SPUR 0 404943
14609 WALKER SMITH ARCHITECTS C C 0 482168
14610 WALLACE RAUBENHEIMER & ASSOCIATES 0 811602
14611 WALLINGTON SPORTS TURF 0 793620
14612 WALTER MCNAUGHTAN PTY LTD 0 11542

14613 WALTER SISULU UNIVERSITY 0 787507
14614 WALTEX CARPETS 0 1103

14615 WALTONS (PTY) LTD 0 749913
14616 WANDERERS CLUB 0 372944
14617 WANKIE BOERDERY BK 0 804277
14618 WANNENBURG ELECTRICAL CC 0 811221
14619 WANNENBURG SPARES 0 775523
14620 WAP SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 785793
14621 WAPADRAND CALTEX & ORCHARDS CALTEX 0 23753
14622 WAR MUSEUM OF THE BOER REPUBLICS 0 810740
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14623 WARBURTON SAWMILLS 0 795144
14624 WAREHOUSEIT 0 811452
14625 WARLOC INVESTMENTS CC 0 811614
14626 WARMOESKRAAL BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 803880
14627 WARMWATERBERG SPA 0 809816
14628 WARNER MUSIC SOUTH AFRICA 0 811407
14629 WARWICK INVEST (PTY) LTD 0 803272
14630 WARWICK WINE ESTATE (PTY) LTD 0 809387
14631 WASA (PTY) LTD 0 748460
14632 WASTE GIANT GENERAL WASTE (PTY) LTD 0 799911
14633 WASTE MART CC 0 808093
14634 WASTE PLAN 0 789700
14635 WASTE PLAN GAUTENG (PTY) LTD 0 808112
14636 WASTEMAN HOLDINGS 0 793865
14637 WASTENG PTY LTD 0 789101
14638 WATCON WATERPROOFING (PTY) LTD 0 793843
14639 WATEC ENGINEERING PROJECTS PTY LTD 0 272180
14640 WATER AND SANITATION SERVICES SA (PTY) LTD 0 4221

14641 WATER PURIFICATION CHEMICALS PLANT 0 802395
14642 WATER RESEARCH COMMISSION 0 790477
14643 WATER RITE 0 254107
14644 WATER WEIGHTS 0 809424
14645 WATERBEG FET COLLEGE 0 804286
14646 WATERBERG DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 368283
14647 WATERBERG TOYOTA 0 15009
14648 WATERCARE MINING 0 790352
14649 WATERFALL DAIRY (PTY) LTD 0 810890
14650 WATERFALL SERVICE STATION 0 799468
14651 WATERFALL SERVICE STATION 0 796293
14652 WATERFALL SUPERSPAR 0 745686
14653 WATERFORD LAND ROVER 0 354911
14654 WATERFORD PARTNERSHIP 0 5817
14655 WATERKUIL LANDGOED 0 332825
14656 WATERLINX PTY LTD 0 782825
14657 WATKINS VALEUR 0 791647
14658 WATSON PHARMA (PTY) LTD 0 15931

14659 WATSON SHOES (PTY) LTD 0 8195
14660 WAVELENGTHS FREIGHT PTY LTD 0 786971

14661 WAVERLEY FARMS PTY LTD 0 811329
14662 WAVETECH POWER SOLUTIONS 0 792683
14663 WAXBILL SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 809054
14664 WAXPAX 0 793134
14665 WAYMARK INFOTECH (PTY) LTD 0 10513
14666 WAYNE PLASTICS DIV OF FELTEX LTD 0 5471

14667 WAYPOINT PTY LTD 0 523281
14668 WBE ENGINEERING PROJECTS 0 800951
14669 WBE FORMWORK 0 800950
14670 WBHO CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 6313
14671 WC DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS & DEV PLANNING 0 10761

14672 WC VENTER 0 801453
14673 WCPA CULTURAL AFFAIRS AND SPORT 0 2523
14674 WDR EARHMOVING ENTERPRISES CC 0 806921
14675 WDS AGRI 0 807139
14676 WEATHERFORD UK LIMITED (SOUTH AFRICA) 0 797226
14677 WEAVA CELLULAR (PTY) LTD 0 809053
14678 WEAVERS WORLD FABRICS C C 0 106677
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14679 WEAVIND & WEAVIND INC 0 11116
14680 WEBSHOP (PTY) LTD 0 802839
14681 WEC PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 796584
14682 WEDGEWOOD HOMES CC 0 797385
14683 WEENER PLASTOP 0 800067
14684 WEGA THERMO FUSION 0 809495
14685 WEGEZI POWER HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 0 794793
14686 WEGEZI TRANSFORMERS 0 789332
14687 WEIGH-LESS PTY LTD 0 3026
14688 WEIR MINERALS AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 424
14689 WELBEDAG 0 797832
14690 WELBEPLAN PLASE BK 0 111776
14691 WELBEZ BELEGGINGS (EDMS) BPK 0 800820
14692 WELCH ALLYN 0 799325
14693 WELDAMAX (PTY) LTD 0 788784
14694 WELDHAGEN BOERDERY (PTY) LTD 0 2013
14695 WELDON ESTATES QUEENSTOWN C C 0 6416
14696 WELFIT ODDY (PTY) LTD 0 18434
14697 WELGEGUND BOERDERY 0 809618
14698 WELGELEGEN BOERDERY 0 797685
14699 WELGELEGEN MOTORS 0 796824
14700 WELGEMEEN BOERDERY 0 787638
14701 WELGEWAAGD LANDGOED 0 785949
14702 WELLINGTON PAINT & HARDWARE 0 800790
14703 WELLNESS HEALTH OUTCOMES 0 810095
14704 WELLNESS ODYSSEY 0 811525
14705 WELLNESS WAREHOUSE (PTY) LTD 0 785679
14706 WELMAN CONSULTING 0 811964
14707 WELPAC CC 0 804507
14708 WELTLOU PROJECTS CC 0 805480
14709 WELVERDIEND FORESTRY 0 806074
14710 WENHAUS (PTY) LTD 0 798947
14711 WENZILE PHAPHAMA SECURITY & PROJECTS 0 802651
14712 WERDA TOYOTA 0 20439
14713 WERKSMANS ATTORNEYS 0 10041

14714 WERNER SOUTH AFRICA PUMPS AND EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD 0 809689
14715 WERTHSCHROEDER INC 0 809141
14716 WES VRYSTAAT AARTAPPLE MOERKWEKERS (EDMS) BPK 0 804806
14717 WES-TRANSVAAL SEKERHEIDSDIENSTE B K 0 116267

14718 WESIZWE PLATINUM LIMITED 0 786001
14719 WESKUS ELEKTRIES GROOTHANDEL 0 809225
14720 WESPARKWONINGS JV 0 51977

14721 WESRAND DISTRIKS MUNISIPALITEIT 0 17113

14722 WESRAU CC 0 801090
14723 WESRIC SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 305816
14724 WEST COAST 1 STOP 0 799185
14725 WEST COAST ABALONE 0 808588
14726 WEST COAST CIVILS C C 0 12888
14727 WEST COAST DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 17079

14728 WEST COAST FET COLLEGE 0 792829
14729 WEST END CEMENT BRICKS PTY LTD 0 301219
14730 WEST END CLAYBRICK (PTY) LTD 0 2740

14731 WEST RAND ENGINEERING WORKS 0 415

14732 WEST RAND PLANT HIRE PTY LTD 0 2300

14733 WESTCLIFFE FARMING 0 801919
14734 WESTCON SA (PTY) LTD 0 9623
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14735 WESTCON SECURITY PTY LTD 0 807419
14736 WESTECH PROCESS EQUIPMENT AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 797998
14737 WESTEND SUPERSPAR 0 804989
14738 WESTER MINERALIEN SA PTY LTD 0 3349

14739 WESTERN CAPE CRICKET (PTY) LTD 0 803235
14740 WESTERN CAPE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 0 1197

14741 WESTERN CAPE LIQUOR AUTHORITY 0 811160
14742 WESTERN CAPE NATURE CONSERV BOARD 0 9388

14743 WESTERN CAPE PROVINCIAL PARLIAMENT 0 754588
14744 WESTERN FORD LICHTENBURG 0 669220

14745 WESTERN GRUPPE' (PTY) LTD 0 798797
14746 WESTERN INVESTMENT COMPANY 0 8801

14747 WESTERN PROVINCE CATERERS 0 788869
14748 WESTERN PROVINCE CRICKET 0 789672

14749 WESTERN PROVINCE RUGBY PTY LTD 0 522581

14750 WESTFALIA FRUIT ESTATES (PTY)LTD 0 795573
14751 WESTGRO FREIGHT CC 0 808649
14752 WESTHAM MOTORS 0 812196
14753 WESTHAM SPARES 0 812193
14754 WESTIN CAPE TOWN 0 804374
14755 WESTLAND BOERDERY EDMS BPK 0 791837

14756 WESTLINE AVIATION (PTY) LTD 0 799742

14757 WESTLY CC 0 811652

14758 WESTMEAD LOGISTICS 0 809494
14759 WESTMINSTER PRODUCE PTY LTD 0 1642

14760 WESTPACK CONTRACT PACKERS PTY LTD 0 808427

14761 WESTRA NYWERHEDE EDMS BPK 0 782863

14762 WESTSIDE DISTILLERS PTY LTD 0 546118

14763 WESTSIDE TRADING 0 789319
14764 WESTSIDE TRADING 683 (PTY) LTD 0 804427

14765 WESTVAAL BOTHAVILLE AND WESTVAAL JACARANDA 0 14652

14766 WESTVAAL POTCHEFSTROOM AND SECUNDA 0 14645

14767 WESTVAAL WELKOM 0 14648

14768 WESTVAAL KLERKSDORP 0 14653

14769 WESTVAAL LICHTENBURG & MAFIKENG 0 794248
14770 WESTVAAL MASHISHING 0 807284
14771 WESTVAAL MOKOPANE 0 802331

14772 WESTVAAL NELSPRUIT 0 806625

14773 WESTVAAL POLOKWANE 0 786790

14774 WESTVAAL SOMERSET WEST 0 807399
14775 WESTWOOD SUPERSPAR 0 796435

14776 WETBACK CONTRACTS PTY LTD 0 10768

14777 WETHERSFIELD HYDRAULICS PTY LTD 0 806941

14778 WETLAND CONSULTING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 809860
14779 WETPRO FLUID HANDELING SYSTEMS 0 810925

14780 WEUSTHOFF TRADING (PTY)LTD 0 794148

14781 WEYLANDTS HOMESTORE 0 749473

14782 WEYMOUTH RISK SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 788265

14783 WFM WHOLESOME FOODS MANUFACTURING CC 0 797216

14784 WG MICA HARDWARE 0 809089

14785 WG WEARNE LIMITED 0 797310

14786 WH BEAURAIN BOERDERY 0 812148

14787 WH DU PREEZ PTY LTD 0 13383

14788 WH ERASMUS 0 802115

14789 WHALE ROCK INDUSTRIES 0 810835

14790 WHEELDON RUSHMERE AND COLE 0 799294
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14791 WHEELQUIP CAPE CC 0 801601

14792 WHEELQUIP JHB 0 811149
14793 WHEELS & BEARING COMPANY (PTY) LTD 0 810158
14794 WHELPTON INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 0 458434
14795 WHESSOE SDN BND 0 796313

14796 WHIRLPOOL SOUTH AFRICA PTY LIMITED- ISITHEBE 0 811853
14797 WHITE & CASE LLP 0 798706

14798 WHITE HAZY BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 0 802765
14799 WHITE RIVER SAW MILLS 0 4982

14800 WHITE RIVER SUPERSAR 0 784951

14801 WHITE SHARK PROJECTS C C 0 485860
14802 WHITEHEADS HEADLINE 0 797364
14803 WHITEHORSE CARRIERS PTY LTD 0 793259

14804 WHITFIELDS 0 811860
14805 WHOLESALE AND RETAIL SETA 0 802179

14806 WHOLESALE HOUSING SUPPLIES PTY LTD 0 263421

14807 WICKLOW TRUST 0 795611

14808 WICTRA HOLDINGS 0 750525

14809 WICTRA HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 521657
14810 WIDEX SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 557141

14811 WIESENHOF NC 0 811971

14812 WIGGILL TRUST 0 801124
14813 WIGROUP (PTY) LTD 0 810352

14814 WIKA INSTRUMENTS PTY LTD 0 1669

14815 WILANDIR STEEL PROCESSORS CC 0 2107

14816 WILBAT PROJECTS 148 PTY LTD 0 804701

14817 WILCOR MOTORS 0 812151

14818 WILD COAST ABALONE (PTY) LTD 0 21488
14819 WILD COAST TRAVEL 0 799787

14820 WILDEKLAWER (EDMS) BPK 0 811245
14821 WILDERNESS SAFARIS PTY LTD 0 10444

14822 WILDFIRE TRADING 393 CC 0 810669
14823 WILDLANDS CONSERVATION TRUST 0 791121

14824 WILDLANDS GREEN- PRENEURS (PTY) LTD 0 811153

14825 WILDLIFE TRADING 0 812102

14826 WILDSCHUTSBERG GAME RESERVE 0 812104

14827 WILEC A DIVISION OF ACTOM 0 806590
14828 WILGENHOF BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK 0 811302

14829 WILGEPARK PHARMACY 0 799813

14830 WILGERS ANIMAL HOSPITAL INCORPORATED 0 809576

14831 WILGERS TRAUMA 0 801195
14832 WILHELM DE KOCK BOERDERY 0 807863
14833 WILHELMSEN SHIPS SERVICE PTY LTD 0 807520
14834 WILHELMSEN SHIPS SERVICES SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 792229
14835 WILLARD AFRICA PTY LTD HEAD OFFICE 0 15146

14836 WILLBATT PRODUCTS CC 0 796902

14837 WILLCO ADMIN SERVICES CC 0 812069

14838 WILLEM VILJOEN BK 0 810451

14839 WILLIAM COPEMAN 0 809455

14840 WILLIAM MAPSTONE TRUST 0 809194

14841 WILLIAM SCOTT CONTRACTS (PTY) LTD 0 786278

14842 WILLIAM SCOTT CONTRACTS BORDER PTY LTD 0 432782

14843 WILLIAMS GLASS CC 0 789570

14844 WILLIAMS HUNT 0 15632

14845 WILLIAMSON PLUMBERS CC 0 804945

14846 WILLIE BECKER EDMS BPK 0 15008
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14847 WILLIE GREEF TRUST 0 811661
14848 WILLIE MARAIS FAMILIETRUST 0 810098
14849 WILLMORE'S SALES & DISTRIBUTORS 0 801363
14850 WILLS AMALGAMATED CARRIERS 0 801915
14851 WILMAR CONTINENTAL EDIBLE OILS & FATS 0 800045
14852 WILMAR OILS AND FATS AFRICA (PTY) LTD 0 803093
14853 WILMED PARK PRIVATE HOSPITAL 0 5784
14854 WILRO TOURS & TRANSFERS PTY LTD 0 389332
14855 WILSONIA TRUST 0 12642
14856 WILSONS REMOVALS (PTY) LTD 0 810295
14857 WIMPY BRITS 0 801528
14858 WIMPY BRITS MALL 0 801533
14859 WIMPY CAPE TOWN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 0 800681
14860 WIMPY KALAHARI MALL 0 811976
14861 WIMPY KURUMAN 0 811979
14862 WIMPY PARYS 0 801652
14863 WIMPY PONGOLA 0 811361

14864 WIMPY SOMERSET MALL 0 800491
14865 WINCH MOTORS 0 10592

14866 WINCOR NIXDORF (PTY) LTD 0 807250
14867 WINDMILL ROADHOUSE 0 799533
14868 WINDSHARP TRADING 33 (PTY) LTD 0 9975
14869 WINELANDS PORK 0 753057
14870 WINETECH 0 809727
14871 WINGATE SERVICE STATION 0 811280
14872 WINGFIELD MOTORS (PTY) LTD 0 798597
14873 WINGROVE CONSULTING CC 0 811318
14874 WINGS TRAVEL MANAGEMENT 0 1744

14875 WINGWIDE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT CC 0 5015
14876 WINHOLD LIMITED 0 811275
14877 WINKELHAAK BOERE (EDMS) BPK 0 19050
14878 WINNER HYDRAULICS (PTY)LTD 0 797490
14879 WINNERS SUPERMARKET AND CASH&CARRY 0 800208
14880 WINNING FORM 0 16591

14881 WINNING TEAMS (PTY) LTD 0 794645
14882 WINO SUPPLIES CC 0 811618
14883 WINPLAS PTY LTD 0 305850
14884 WINSTON FARMS 0 810814
14885 WINSTON PARK SERVICE STATION 0 809640
14886 WINTERBERG RANGE 0 809284
14887 WINTHROP PHARMACEUTICALS (PTY) LTD 0 783464
14888 WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 804846
14889 WIREFORCE 0 808933
14890 WIRELESS DATA SERVICES 0 108354
14891 WIRES & WIRELESS 0 293054
14892 WIRQUIN MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD 0 798946
14893 WIRTGEN SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 265068
14894 WISE EYE SPRINGS 0 812032
14895 WISPECO PTY LTD 0 427716
14896 WITBANK INSTRUMENTATION AND ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 0 809556
14897 WITBANK NISSAN 0 808303
14898 WITFIELD SUPERSPAR 0 775609
14899 WITHOEK 0 794886
14900 WITKLIPBANK BOERDERY 0 812089
14901 WITKOP FLUORSPAR MINE (PTY) LTD 0 933
14902 WITKOPPEN HEALTH AND WELFARE CENTRE 0 792855
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14903 WITRIVIER DRUKKERY 0 809795
14904 WITS HEALTH CONSORTIUM (PTY) LTD 0 15246
14905 WITTLES J 0 19227

14906 WITZENBERG PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD 0 744863
14907 WIZARD COLLECTIVE 0 808780
14908 WJ BOERDERY 0 807320
14909 WJ FLEET SERVICES PTY LTD 0 809975
14910 WJ KONSTRUKSIE B K 0 430384
14911 WJ MAREE 0 797462
14912 WJ STORM 0 812036
14913 WJ VAN BERGEN 0 356931

14914 WK CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 3904
14915 WK CONSTRUCTION SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 0 775869
14916 WL COLE PTY LTD 0 794366
14917 WLS FARMING SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 811262
14918 WM TANKERS 0 807225
14919 WMARTINTERIORS 0 804339
14920 WMB ENGINEERING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 810830
14921 WMC SHEET METAL WORKS 0 802052

14922 WMS TRANSPORT CK 0 801576
14923 WN VENTER BOERDERY 0 809680
14924 WO KURTEN 0 809999
14925 WOA FUELS AND OILS 0 789213
14926 WOESTALLEEN COLLIERY 0 797859
14927 WOHLFAHRT PLUIMVEEPLAAS (PTY) LIMITED 0 801297
14928 WOLF STEEL ERECTION CC 0 793294
14929 WOLLER CONTRACTORS CC 0 792021

14930 WOLSELEY FRUIT PACKERS CO-OP LTD 0 1207

14931 WOMEN COMMUNITY OF KOUGA PRIMARY CO-OPERATIVE LTD 0 808713
14932 WONDERFONTEIN GPT (PTY) LTD 0 801395
14933 WONDERSTONE LIMITED 0 1047

14934 WONGA CUSTOMER SERVICES 0 804240
14935 WOODHEADS 0 787328
14936 WOODHILL COLLEGE PTY LTD 0 15306

14937 WOODLAM (PTY) LTD 0 68210
14938 WOODLANDS DAIRY (PTY) LTD 0 5773
14939 WOODLANDS DAIRY LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 811219
14940 WOODLANDS FARM 0 806924
14941 WOODMAN TRUST 0 793604
14942 WOODRIDGE COLLEGE & PREPARATORY SCHOOL 0 734607

14943 WOODS WAREHOUSING PTY LTD 0 802836
14944 WOODSIDE HEALTH CARE CENTRE 0 808935

14945 WOODSTOCK BOARDS JHB (PTY) LTD 0 800667
14946 WOOLWORTHS FINANCIAL SERVICES 0 604171

14947 WOOLWORTHS PTY LTD HEAD OFFICE 062 0 17516

14948 WORCESTER MINERALS PTY LTD 0 17123

14949 WORD4WORD (PTY) LTD 0 811398
14950 WORDSWORTH BY INGRID STAUDE CC 0 802543
14951 WORKFORCE 0 3127

14952 WORKFORCE HEALTHCARE 0 786697

14953 WORKPLACE SKILLS SOLUTIONS 0 811405
14954 WORKWEAR DEPOT (PTY) LTD 0 803870

14955 WORLD COURIER SA (PTY) LTD 0 3355

14956 WORLD OF WINDOWS PTY LTD 0 208354
14957 WORLD POWER PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0 15726

14958 WORLD WIDE CREATIVE 0 805849
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14959 WORLDLINE LOGISTICS 0 800673
14960 WORLDNET LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD 0 20515
14961 WORLDSVIEW TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD 0 797038
14962 WORLDWIDE AUTOMOTIVE GROUP (ENT) (PTY) LTD 0 792504
14963 WORLEYPARSONS RSA PTY LTD 0 1864

14964 WOW MARKETING SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 788209
14965 WOZANI BERG GASOLINE (PTY) LTD 0 775897
14966 WOZANI LUBRICANTS PTY LTD 0 787609
14967 WP BLOOD TRANSFUSION SERVICE 0 523
14968 WP INDUSTRIAL FLOORING CC 0 808699
14969 WP ROUWENHORST 0 809840
14970 WPC HEALTH CARE DIVISION PTY LTD 0 797183
14971 WR SERVICES 0 796098
14972 WRAPSA PTY LTD 0 14163

14973 WRIGHT DIXON ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 799206
14974 WRIGHT ROSE INNES INCORORATED 0 13201

14975 WRIGHT ROSE INNES MANAGAEMENT TRUST 0 811401

14976 WRP CONSULTING ENGINEERS 0 792031

14977 WSB TRANSPORT 0 775559
14978 WSP ENVIRONMENTAL (PTY) LTD 0 367365
14979 WUBBELING AIRCONDITIONING SERVICES CC 0 810509
14980 WURTH SOUTH AFRICA CO 0 5493
14981 WW BARTLETT POULTRY FARM (PTY) LTD 0 757686
14982 WYNNS OIL SOUTH AFRICA PTY LIMITED 0 805407
14983 X-CEL PLUMBING CC 0 63618
14984 X-PERT GROUP PTY LTD 0 3970
14985 X-PERT SECURITY SERVICES 0 15321

14986 X-PRESS GRAPH-X SUPPLIES 0 594376
14987 X-TEL SUPER SERVICES CONSTRUCTION 0 810920
14988 XANTIUM INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 792406
14989 XANTIUM TRADING 200 (PTY) LTD 0 811984
14990 XARION E PRODUCTIONS CC 0 805286
14991 XCO SPORT & TEAMWEARE (PTY) LTD 0 783747
14992 XENIA PHARMACEUTICAL (EDMS) BPK 0 810334
14993 XEON LOGISTICS A DIVISION OF XEON HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD 0 809281

14994 XHARIEP DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 795152
14995 XHOBANI SECURITY SERVICES 0 13271

14996 XIE'S IMPORT AND EXPORT CC 0 807955
14997 XINERGISTIX MANAGEMENT SERVICES 0 802938
14998 XL MICHELLE'S TRAVEL 0 808755
14999 XL NEXUS TRAVEL 0 805410
15000 XLINE ALUMINIUM SOLUTIONS 0 793793
15001 XMECO HEAVY ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 260373
15002 XMECO PTY LTD 0 488522
15003 X0 AFRICA TRAVEL (PTY) LTD 0 808852
15004 XON SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 0 100393
15005 XONE CONTROL ROOM MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 0 797555
15006 XONE INTEGRATED SECURITY (PTY) LTD 0 805346
15007 XONE MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 806148
15008 XOUREL BELEGGINGS 0 801186
15009 XPANDA SECURITY (PTY) LTD 0 11120

15010 XPEDIA CONSULTING 0 18051

15011 XPERT DECISION SYSTEMS PTY LTD 0 197537

15012 XPRESS SOLUTION 0 799395

15013 XSTRATA ALLOYS - RUSTENBURG 0 789385
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15014 XSTRATA COAL SA DUIKER MINING (PTY) LTD( TWEEFONTEIN
DIVISION) BOSCHMANS

0 753672

15015 XSTRATA COAL SA DUIKER MINING PTY LTD MELROSE ARCH AND
GROUP SERVICES

0 775936

15016 XSTRATA SA (PTY) LTD ALLOYS RHOVAN OPERATIONS 0 89

15017 XSTRATA SOUTH AFRICA 0 791853
15018 XSTRATA SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD - ALLOYS (HEAD OFFICE) 0 789025
15019 XSTRATA SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD WESTERN MINES MINING 0 17540
15020 XSTRATA SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD-THORNCLIFFE MINE 0 4922
15021 XSTREAM SOLAR HWC (PTY) LTD 0 798731
15022 XTREME PROJECTS 0 803982
15023 XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 351146
15024 Y A RENA CIVILS PTY LTD 0 324601
15025 YALE ENGINEERING PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD 0 775935
15026 YALE LIFTING SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 793763
15027 YANKA LABORATORIES 0 809736
15028 YANNI TECHNOLOGIES 0 792131
15029 YARDSTICK CC 0 809721
15030 YASH CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS 0 799064
15031 YEBO SHINE CLEANING SERVICES PTY LTD 0 5633
15032 YEBO TANKS 0 800878
15033 YEDA MINING CC 0 810427
15034 YELLOW TECHNICAL SERVICES CC 0 803717
15035 YELLOW ZEBRA OPTICAL (PTY) LTD 0 812183
15036 YELLOWWOOD FUTURE ARCHITECTS PTY LTD 0 804008
15037 YEMYEM PETROLEUM 0 810058
15038 YESLAAIK LIFESTYLE 0 811085
15039 YIKUSASA BUILDING CONTRACTORS 0 788697
15040 YIRED(PTY)LTD 0 808574
15041 YLN FOODS 0 809136
15042 YOKOGAWA S A PTY LTD 0 176374
15043 YOLA OPEN SOURCE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 0 808702
15044 YONKE INSTALLATIONS CC 0 793197
15045 YORK FARMING 0 799351
15046 YORK INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD 0 798115
15047 YORK TIMBERS PTY LTD 0 782461
15048 YORKAGRIC 0 810056
15049 YOUNG & RUBICAM PTY LTD 0 18880
15050 YOUNG STUART & ASSOCIATES INC 0 803803
15051 YOUR TELEPHONE CORPORATION WELKOM 0 790950
15052 YSTERPLAAT MEDICAL SUPPLIES CC 0 808936
15053 YTC CELLULAR 0 790786
15054 YTD RECRUITMENT SERVICES CC 0 787644
15055 YUKON FARMS 0 805712
15056 YUM RESTAURANTS 0 2897
15057 Z STAR MINERAL RESOURCE CONSULTANTS (PTY) LTD 0 810768
15058 Z Z 2 LANGKLOOF 0 176084
15059 ZAAIMAN EXPLORATION DRILLING PTY LTD 0 17292

15060 ZAAYMANS 0 792942
15061 ZAF CONTRACTING 0 7069
15062 ZAI CONSULTANTS C C 0 513325
15063 ZAKHENI PROJECTS CC 0 808367
15064 ZAMA SPECIALISED CLEANING 0 786514
15065 ZAMANI ENGINEERING SERVICES CC 0 791318
15066 ZAMBESI AUTO BMW 0 788761

15067 ZAMONA LOGISTICS 0 811327
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15068 ZAMORI ENGINEERING 0 803593
15069 ZANA MANZ'I SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 797210
15070 ZANALISA SALES 0 810246
15071 ZANDAM 0 801000

15072 ZANDO 0 802941

15073 ZAP WHOLESALERS 0 809922

15074 ZAPOP (PTY) LTD 0 787437
15075 ZASTROVECT 0 803448
15076 ZDP STANDER VERVOERKONTRAKTEURS 0 787084
15077 ZEAG SA PTY LTD 0 15187

15078 ZEALOUS PRESSURE CASTINGS 0 6978
15079 ZEBEDIELA SITRUS EDMS BPK 0 21970
15080 ZEBRA BITUMINOUS SURFACING 0 788708
15081 ZEBULA COUNTRY CLUB 0 782725

15082 ZECON CIVIL CONSTRUCTION CC 0 809874

15083 ZEDA CAR SALES 0 87951

15084 ZEEKOEGAT BOERDERY 0 791832

15085 ZEERUST CHROME MINES LIMITED 0 805023
15086 ZELCO MOTORS EDMS BPK 0 616244
15087 ZELPY 1194 (EDMS) BPK 0 801058
15088 ZEMCOR MARKETING (PTY) LTD 0 795631

15089 ZENITH INSTALLATIONS CC 0 808782
15090 ZENOBIA 0 801573
15091 ZENONE PRODUCTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 811622

15092 ZENPROP INTERGRATED PROJECT SOLUTION (ZIPS) 0 803251

15093 ZENPROP PROPERTY HOLDINGS PTY LTD 0 296840
15094 ZENPROP PROPERTY SERVICES 0 803248
15095 ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES LTD INC IN BOMBAY INDIA 0 241019

15096 ZENZELE BRIX (PTY) LTD 0 793058

15097 ZENZELE RECRUITMENT 0 2689

15098 ZENZELENI CLOTHING PTY LTD 0 789135

15099 ZENZELENI GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 789736
15100 ZERO DEFACT TRADING 0 810190

15101 ZEST ELECTRIC MOTORS PTY LTD 0 10313

15102 ZEST ENERGY (PTY) LTD 0 800105

15103 ZETES (PTY) LTD 0 650514
15104 ZETMAC PTY LTD 0 807364

15105 ZETTA SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 811001

15106 ZEVENWACHT VILLAGE CENTRE PROP TRUST (ZEVENWACHT MALL) 0 803258
15107 ZF AUTO INDUSTRIAL(PTY) LTD 0 319

15108 ZF CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD 0 794946

15109 ZHOU'S ENTERPRISE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CC 0 401210
15110 ZIBO (PTY) LTD 0 800995
15111 ZIBO CONTAINERS (PTY) LTD 0 805028
15112 ZIDELA WINES EDMS BPK 0 357536
15113 ZIDLAPHI KGOMO AND ASSOCIATES 0 798923
15114 ZIKHETHELE TERMINAL SERVICES 0 17276

15115 ZIKHETHELE TERMINAL SERVICES DURBAN 0 789034
15116 ZIKIZA JOINERY (PTY) LTD 0 796194

15117 ZIM ELECTRICAL CC 0 810482

15118 ZIMAN MEATS 0 801970

15119 ZIMBALI ESTATE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION 0 810433

15120 ZIMBI BOOKS & GUNS 0 811594

15121 ZIMCO ALUMINIUM COMPANY A DIVISION OF ZIMCO GROUP 0 2477

15122 ZIMELE TECHNOLOGIES 0 809890

15123 ZIMMERMANN & JANSEN SA (PTY)LTD 0 21324

STAATSKOERANT, 7 MAART 2014 No. 37426 275

This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za



15124 ZINCHEM A DIVISION OF ZIMCO GROUP 0 787884
15125 ZINGARO TRADE 85 (PTY) LTD 0 790415
15126 ZINGISANI CLOTHING (PTY) LTD 0 786982

15127 ZINPRO ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD 0 799018
15128 ZINTO MARKETING GROUP PTY LTD 0 787824
15129 ZIO CASH & CARRY PTY LTD 0 10150

15130 ZIPHI NKOMO 1 LABOUR HIRE 0 789864
15131 ZIPP PLUMBERS CC 0 808439
15132 ZIYABUYA OUTSOURCING 0 801859
15133 ZIZAMELE ELECTRICAL AND GENERAL MAINTENANCE CC 0 795461

15134 ZIZWE GENERAL TRADE PTY LTD 0 789214
15135 ZOETIS SOUTH AFRICA ( PTY) LTD 0 808600
15136 ZONART LABOUR DISTRIBUTION PTY LTD 0 804960
15137 ZONKE ENGINEERING PTY LTD 0 805535

15138 ZONKE MONITORING SYSTEM 0 461221

15139 ZONNEBLOEM SERVICE STATION 0 810894
15140 ZORBATEX (PTY) LTD 0 807677
15141 ZORGVLIET WINES (PTY) LTD 0 810918
15142 ZPC RENOVATIONS 0 802852
15143 ZRG BOERDERY BK 0 807593
15144 ZRM CONSTRUCTION CC 0 804397
15145 ZTE CORPORATION SA 0 788132

15146 ZUID AFRIKAANS HOSPITAAL 0 755305
15147 ZUIKERKOP BOERDERY 0 807173
15148 ZULTECH CC 0 807580
15149 ZULTRANS CC 0 702377

15150 ZULU NYALA COUNTRY MANOR 0 802099
15151 ZULU NYALA GAME LODGE 0 789105
15152 ZULULAND ANTHRACITE COLLIERY 0 15547

15153 ZULULAND DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0 18277

15154 ZULULAND ENGINEERING 0 421357
15155 ZULULAND STEAM (AFRICA) (PTY) LTD 0 800882
15156 ZUREL BROS SA (PTY) LTD 0 666382
15157 ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANY SOUTH AFRICA LIMITED 0 389

15158 ZUT RAGS CC 0 812045
15159 ZWANE INSPECTION PTY LTD 0 199726

15160 ZWARTBOOISBERG BOERDERY TRUST 0 804954
15161 ZWARTEBOSCH QUARRY 0 803866
15162 ZWM FISHING 0 806032

15163 ZYDUS HEALTHCARE SA 0 798985
15164 ZYPHERFONTEIN TRUST 0 804070

15165 ZZ2 CERES (PARTNERSHIP) 0 3117

15166 ZZ2 RIEBEEK VENNOODSKAP 0 793109
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NOTICE - CHANGE OF TELEPHONE NUMBERS: GOVERNMENT PRINTING WORKS

As the mandated government security printer, providing world class security products and services,

Government Printing Works has adopted some of the highly innovative technologies to best serve its

customers and stakeholders. In line with this task, Government Printing Works has implemented a

new telephony system to ensure most effective communication and accessibility. As a result of this

development, our telephone numbers will change with effect from 3 February 2014, starting with

the Pretoria offices.

The new numbers are as follows:

Switchboard : 012 748 6001/6002

Advertising : Contact telephone and email address

Decease Estate Gazette 012 748 6210 Estates@gpw.gov.za

Legal Gazette 012 748 6211 LegalGazette@gpw.gov.za

Tender Bulletin Gazette 012 748 6209 TenderBulletin@gpw.gov.za

Gauteng Provincial Gazette 012 748 6205 ProvincialGazetteGauteng@gpw.gov.za

National and Liquor Gazette 012 748 6208 GovGazette&LiquorLicense@gpw.gov.za

Kzn and Eastern Cape Liquor 012 748 6207 ProvincialGazetteNCKZN@gpw.gov.za

ECLPMPNW Provincial Gazette 012 748 6212ProvincialGazetteECLPMPNW@gpw.gov.za

Publications 012 748 6052/6053/6054/6055/6066

SCM 012 748 6380/6373/6218

Debtors 012 748 6236/6242

Creditors 012 748 6246/6274

Please consult our website at www.gpwonline.co.za for more contact details.

NB The numbers for our provincial offices in Cape Town, Polokwane, East London and Mmabatho

will not change at this stage.
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